
北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 1A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便
2025/10/26 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 33,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 33,500 33,500
2025/10/27 月 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/10/28 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/10/29 水 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/10/30 木 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/10/31 金 42,000 44,000 44,000 44,000 44,000 44,000 44,000 44,000 43,000 42,000 42,000
2025/11/1 土 44,000 44,000 44,000 42,000 36,000 36,000 35,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000
2025/11/2 日 31,000 32,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2025/11/3 月 31,000 32,000 33,000 36,000 36,000 37,000 37,000 36,000 35,000 34,000 34,000
2025/11/4 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 32,500
2025/11/5 水 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/11/6 木 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/11/7 金 28,500 36,000 34,000 34,500 34,500 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,500 35,000 34,500
2025/11/8 土 33,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 31,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2025/11/9 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 33,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 33,500 33,500

2025/11/10 月 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/11/11 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/11/12 水 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/11/13 木 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 32,500
2025/11/14 金 28,500 36,000 34,000 34,500 34,500 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,500 35,000 34,500
2025/11/15 土 33,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 31,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2025/11/16 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 33,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 33,500 33,500
2025/11/17 月 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/11/18 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/11/19 水 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/11/20 木 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 32,500
2025/11/21 金 37,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 47,000 46,000 43,000 41,000 41,000
2025/11/22 土 38,000 40,000 41,000 36,000 35,000 34,000 33,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 31,000
2025/11/23 日 31,000 32,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2025/11/24 月 32,000 33,000 33,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,000 35,000
2025/11/25 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 32,500
2025/11/26 水 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/11/27 木 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/11/28 金 28,500 36,000 34,000 34,500 34,500 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,500 35,000 34,500
2025/11/29 土 33,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 31,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2025/11/30 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 33,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 33,500 33,500
2025/12/1 月 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/12/2 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/12/3 水 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/12/4 木 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/12/5 金 28,500 36,000 34,000 34,500 34,500 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,500 35,000 34,500
2025/12/6 土 33,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 31,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2025/12/7 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 33,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 33,500 33,500
2025/12/8 月 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/12/9 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -

2025/12/10 水 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/12/11 木 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/12/12 金 28,500 36,000 34,000 34,500 34,500 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,500 35,000 34,500
2025/12/13 土 33,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 31,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 29,500 28,500 -
2025/12/14 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 33,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 33,500 33,500
2025/12/15 月 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/12/16 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/12/17 水 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/12/18 木 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/12/19 金 28,500 36,000 34,000 34,500 34,500 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,500 35,000 34,500
2025/12/20 土 33,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 31,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 29,500 28,500 -
2025/12/21 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 33,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 33,500 33,500
2025/12/22 月 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2025/12/23 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 32,500
2025/12/24 水 30,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2025/12/25 木 32,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000
2025/12/26 金 41,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 41,000
2025/12/27 土 41,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 45,000 41,000 40,000 39,000 39,000 38,000 38,000
2025/12/28 日 35,500 37,000 37,000 35,500 35,500 35,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
2025/12/29 月 35,500 36,000 36,000 35,500 35,500 35,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
2025/12/30 火 34,000 36,000 36,000 35,500 35,500 35,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
2025/12/31 水 34,000 36,000 36,000 35,500 35,500 35,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
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2026/1/1 木 34,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
2026/1/2 金 32,000 33,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
2026/1/3 土 32,000 33,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
2026/1/4 日 32,000 33,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
2026/1/5 月 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 32,500
2026/1/6 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2026/1/7 水 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2026/1/8 木 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2026/1/9 金 32,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000

2026/1/10 土 34,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 31,000
2026/1/11 日 31,000 32,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
2026/1/12 月 31,000 32,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
2026/1/13 火 30,500 36,500 - 34,000 - 36,500 36,500 - 34,500 33,500 -
2026/1/14 水 30,500 36,500 - 34,000 - 36,500 36,500 - 34,500 33,500 -
2026/1/15 木 31,500 36,500 - 34,000 - 36,500 36,500 - 34,500 33,500 -
2026/1/16 金 32,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 36,500 35,500 35,500
2026/1/17 土 35,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 32,500 31,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/18 日 29,500 32,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 36,500
2026/1/19 月 30,500 36,500 36,500 34,000 - 35,500 36,500 - 34,500 33,500 -
2026/1/20 火 30,500 36,500 - 34,000 - 35,500 36,500 - 34,500 33,500 -
2026/1/21 水 30,500 36,500 - 34,000 - 35,500 36,500 - 34,500 33,500 -
2026/1/22 木 31,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 34,500 33,500 -
2026/1/23 金 32,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 36,500 35,500 35,500
2026/1/24 土 34,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 32,500 31,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/25 日 29,500 32,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 36,500
2026/1/26 月 30,500 36,500 - 34,000 - 35,500 36,500 - 34,500 33,500 -
2026/1/27 火 30,500 36,500 - 34,000 - 35,500 36,500 - 34,500 33,500 -
2026/1/28 水 30,500 36,500 - 34,000 - 35,500 36,500 - 34,500 33,500 -
2026/1/29 木 30,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 34,500 33,500 -
2026/1/30 金 32,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 36,500 35,500 35,000
2026/1/31 土 34,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 32,500 31,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/2/1 日 29,500 32,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 36,500 36,000 35,500
2026/2/2 月 30,500 36,500 - 34,000 - 35,500 36,500 - 34,500 33,500 -
2026/2/3 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2026/2/4 水 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2026/2/5 木 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2026/2/6 金 30,500 36,000 34,000 34,500 34,500 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,500 35,000 34,500
2026/2/7 土 33,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 31,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2026/2/8 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 33,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 33,500 -
2026/2/9 月 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 32,500

2026/2/10 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 32,000
2026/2/11 水 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2026/2/12 木 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2026/2/13 金 30,500 36,000 34,000 34,500 34,500 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,500 35,000 34,500
2026/2/14 土 33,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 31,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 29,500 28,500 -
2026/2/15 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 33,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 33,500 33,500
2026/2/16 月 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2026/2/17 火 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2026/2/18 水 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 -
2026/2/19 木 28,500 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,500 32,500
2026/2/20 金 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/2/21 土 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/2/22 日 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/2/23 月 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/2/24 火 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000
2026/2/25 水 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 -
2026/2/26 木 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 -
2026/2/27 金 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000
2026/2/28 土 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 -
2026/3/1 日 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/2 月 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 -
2026/3/3 火 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 -
2026/3/4 水 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 -
2026/3/5 木 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 -
2026/3/6 金 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/7 土 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/8 日 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/9 月 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 -

2026/3/10 火 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 -
2026/3/11 水 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 -
2026/3/12 木 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/13 金 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/14 土 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/15 日 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/16 月 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 -
2026/3/17 火 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 -
2026/3/18 水 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/19 木 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/20 金 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/21 土 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/22 日 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/23 月 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/24 火 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/25 水 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/26 木 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/27 金 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/28 土 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
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2025/10/26 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 30,500
2025/10/27 月 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/10/28 火 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/10/29 水 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/10/30 木 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/10/31 金 - 34,000 35,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 36,000
2025/11/1 土 36,000 36,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 31,000 31,000
2025/11/2 日 31,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 33,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 36,000
2025/11/3 月 31,000 31,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 37,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 38,000
2025/11/4 火 30,000 30,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 35,000 36,000 36,000 33,000 33,000 32,000
2025/11/5 水 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/6 木 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/7 金 - 31,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,500 33,500 34,000 36,000 36,000 33,500
2025/11/8 土 33,500 33,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2025/11/9 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 30,500

2025/11/10 月 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/11 火 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/12 水 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/13 木 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/14 金 30,500 31,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,500 33,500 34,000 36,000 36,000 33,500
2025/11/15 土 33,500 33,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2025/11/16 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 30,500
2025/11/17 月 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/18 火 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/19 水 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/20 木 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/21 金 35,000 36,500 38,000 38,000 38,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 41,000 41,000 40,000
2025/11/22 土 35,000 35,500 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,000 34,000 33,000 32,000 31,000 30,000
2025/11/23 日 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2025/11/24 月 30,000 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,000
2025/11/25 火 30,000 31,000 33,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 36,000 35,000 33,000 32,000 31,000
2025/11/26 水 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/27 木 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/28 金 - 31,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,500 33,500 34,000 36,000 36,000 33,500
2025/11/29 土 33,500 33,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2025/11/30 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 30,500
2025/12/1 月 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/2 火 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/3 水 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/4 木 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/5 金 - 31,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,500 33,500 34,000 36,000 36,000 33,500
2025/12/6 土 33,500 33,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2025/12/7 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 30,500
2025/12/8 月 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/9 火 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500

2025/12/10 水 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/11 木 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/12 金 - 31,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,500 33,500 34,000 36,000 36,000 33,500
2025/12/13 土 33,500 33,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2025/12/14 日 - 29,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 30,500
2025/12/15 月 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/16 火 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/17 水 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/18 木 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/19 金 - 31,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,500 33,500 34,000 36,000 36,000 33,500
2025/12/20 土 33,500 33,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2025/12/21 日 - 29,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 30,500
2025/12/22 月 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/23 火 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/24 水 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/25 木 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/26 金 39,000 39,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 40,000
2025/12/27 土 32,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,500 32,000 31,500 31,500 31,500
2025/12/28 日 32,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,500 32,000 31,500 31,500 31,500
2025/12/29 月 32,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,500 32,000 31,500 31,500 31,500
2025/12/30 火 32,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,500 32,000 31,500 31,500 31,500
2025/12/31 水 32,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,500 32,000 31,500 31,500 31,500



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2026/1/1 木 32,500 32,500 33,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000
2026/1/2 金 32,500 32,500 33,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 35,500 35,500 35,500 35,500
2026/1/3 土 35,000 36,000 38,000 40,000 45,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 49,000
2026/1/4 日 43,000 46,000 47,000 49,000 52,000 52,000 52,000 52,000 52,000 50,000 46,000
2026/1/5 月 37,000 37,000 38,000 38,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 38,000 36,000 34,000 33,000
2026/1/6 火 32,000 32,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 34,500 34,000 34,000 33,000
2026/1/7 水 - 32,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 34,500 34,000 34,000 33,000
2026/1/8 木 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2026/1/9 金 - 32,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 36,000 36,000 33,000

2026/1/10 土 33,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000 31,000
2026/1/11 日 31,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 32,000
2026/1/12 月 31,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 32,000
2026/1/13 火 33,500 33,500 35,000 - 35,000 34,000 - 36,500 - 34,500 31,500
2026/1/14 水 - 33,500 35,000 - 35,000 34,000 - 36,500 - 34,500 31,500
2026/1/15 木 - 34,000 35,500 - 35,500 34,500 - 36,500 - 34,500 31,500
2026/1/16 金 - 35,500 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 34,500
2026/1/17 土 36,500 36,500 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 33,500 - 31,500 30,500
2026/1/18 日 - 33,500 34,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 36,500
2026/1/19 月 33,500 36,000 - 36,500 36,500 34,000 32,500 36,500 - 34,500 31,500
2026/1/20 火 - 33,500 35,000 - 35,000 34,000 - 36,500 - 34,500 31,500
2026/1/21 水 - 33,500 35,000 - 35,000 34,000 - 36,500 - 34,500 31,500
2026/1/22 木 - 34,000 35,500 - 35,500 34,500 - 36,500 - 34,500 31,500
2026/1/23 金 - 34,500 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 34,000
2026/1/24 土 36,000 36,500 36,500 - 36,500 36,500 - 33,500 - 31,500 30,500
2026/1/25 日 - 32,500 33,500 - 35,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 34,500
2026/1/26 月 30,500 32,500 35,000 - 35,500 34,500 - 36,500 - 34,500 31,500
2026/1/27 火 - 33,500 35,000 - 35,000 34,000 - 36,500 - 34,500 31,500
2026/1/28 水 - 33,500 35,000 - 35,000 34,000 - 36,500 - 34,500 31,500
2026/1/29 木 - 33,500 35,500 - 35,500 34,500 - 36,500 - 34,500 31,500
2026/1/30 金 - 35,500 36,500 - 35,500 35,500 - 36,500 - 36,500 34,500
2026/1/31 土 35,000 36,000 36,500 - 36,500 36,000 - 33,500 - 31,500 30,500
2026/2/1 日 - 32,500 33,500 - 35,500 36,500 - 36,500 - 36,000 34,500
2026/2/2 月 30,500 32,500 35,000 - 35,500 34,500 - 36,500 - 34,500 31,500
2026/2/3 火 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2026/2/4 水 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2026/2/5 木 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2026/2/6 金 - 31,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,500 33,500 34,000 36,000 36,000 33,500
2026/2/7 土 33,500 33,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2026/2/8 日 28,500 29,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 30,500
2026/2/9 月 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500

2026/2/10 火 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2026/2/11 水 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2026/2/12 木 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2026/2/13 金 - 31,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,500 33,500 34,000 36,000 36,000 33,500
2026/2/14 土 33,500 33,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 32,500 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,000
2026/2/15 日 - 29,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 30,500
2026/2/16 月 30,500 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2026/2/17 火 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2026/2/18 水 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2026/2/19 木 - 31,500 33,000 36,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 36,000 36,000 34,000 31,500
2026/2/20 金 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/2/21 土 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/2/22 日 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/2/23 月 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/2/24 火 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000
2026/2/25 水 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000
2026/2/26 木 - 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000
2026/2/27 金 - 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000
2026/2/28 土 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000
2026/3/1 日 - 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/2 月 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/3 火 - 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/4 水 - 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/5 木 - 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/6 金 - 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/7 土 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/8 日 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/9 月 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200

2026/3/10 火 - 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/11 水 - 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/12 木 - 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/13 金 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/14 土 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/15 日 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/16 月 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/17 火 - 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/18 水 - 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200 49,200
2026/3/19 木 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/20 金 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/21 土 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/22 日 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/23 月 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/24 火 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/25 水 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/26 木 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/27 金 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500
2026/3/28 土 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 1B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便
2025/10/26 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,500 31,500
2025/10/27 月 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/10/28 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/10/29 水 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/10/30 木 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/10/31 金 32,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 33,500 33,500
2025/11/1 土 35,000 36,500 36,000 33,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2025/11/2 日 28,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/11/3 月 28,000 29,000 31,000 33,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 32,000 31,000 31,000
2025/11/4 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 30,500
2025/11/5 水 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/11/6 木 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/11/7 金 26,500 34,000 32,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,500 33,000 32,500
2025/11/8 土 31,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2025/11/9 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,500 31,500

2025/11/10 月 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/11/11 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/11/12 水 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/11/13 木 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 30,500
2025/11/14 金 26,500 34,000 32,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,500 33,000 32,500
2025/11/15 土 31,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2025/11/16 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,500 31,500
2025/11/17 月 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/11/18 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/11/19 水 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/11/20 木 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 30,500
2025/11/21 金 32,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 44,000 43,000 40,000 38,000 38,000
2025/11/22 土 35,000 37,000 38,000 33,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000
2025/11/23 日 28,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/11/24 月 29,000 30,000 30,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
2025/11/25 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 30,500
2025/11/26 水 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/11/27 木 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/11/28 金 26,500 34,000 32,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,500 33,000 32,500
2025/11/29 土 31,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2025/11/30 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,500 31,500
2025/12/1 月 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/12/2 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/12/3 水 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/12/4 木 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/12/5 金 26,500 34,000 32,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,500 33,000 32,500
2025/12/6 土 31,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2025/12/7 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,500 31,500
2025/12/8 月 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/12/9 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -

2025/12/10 水 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/12/11 木 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/12/12 金 26,500 34,000 32,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,500 33,000 32,500
2025/12/13 土 31,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 -
2025/12/14 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,500 31,500
2025/12/15 月 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/12/16 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/12/17 水 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/12/18 木 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/12/19 金 26,500 34,000 32,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,500 33,000 32,500
2025/12/20 土 31,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 -
2025/12/21 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,500 31,500
2025/12/22 月 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2025/12/23 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 30,500
2025/12/24 水 28,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000
2025/12/25 木 30,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000
2025/12/26 金 38,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000
2025/12/27 土 38,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 40,000 38,000 37,000 36,000 36,000 35,000 35,000
2025/12/28 日 32,500 34,000 34,000 32,500 32,500 32,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2025/12/29 月 32,500 33,000 33,000 32,500 32,500 32,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2025/12/30 火 31,000 33,000 33,000 32,500 32,500 32,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2025/12/31 水 31,000 33,000 33,000 32,500 32,500 32,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便

2026/1/1 木 31,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2026/1/2 金 29,000 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2026/1/3 土 29,000 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2026/1/4 日 29,000 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2026/1/5 月 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 30,500
2026/1/6 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2026/1/7 水 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2026/1/8 木 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2026/1/9 金 29,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000

2026/1/10 土 31,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000
2026/1/11 日 28,000 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2026/1/12 月 28,000 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2026/1/13 火 28,500 34,500 - 32,000 - 34,500 34,500 - 32,500 31,500 -
2026/1/14 水 28,500 34,500 - 32,000 - 34,500 34,500 - 32,500 31,500 -
2026/1/15 木 29,500 34,500 - 32,000 - 34,500 34,500 - 32,500 31,500 -
2026/1/16 金 30,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 34,500 33,500 33,500
2026/1/17 土 33,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 30,500 29,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/18 日 27,500 30,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 34,500
2026/1/19 月 28,500 34,500 34,500 32,000 - 33,500 34,500 - 32,500 31,500 -
2026/1/20 火 28,500 34,500 - 32,000 - 33,500 34,500 - 32,500 31,500 -
2026/1/21 水 28,500 34,500 - 32,000 - 33,500 34,500 - 32,500 31,500 -
2026/1/22 木 29,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 32,500 31,500 -
2026/1/23 金 30,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 34,500 33,500 33,500
2026/1/24 土 32,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 30,500 29,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/25 日 27,500 30,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 34,500
2026/1/26 月 28,500 34,500 - 32,000 - 33,500 34,500 - 32,500 31,500 -
2026/1/27 火 28,500 34,500 - 32,000 - 33,500 34,500 - 32,500 31,500 -
2026/1/28 水 28,500 34,500 - 32,000 - 33,500 34,500 - 32,500 31,500 -
2026/1/29 木 28,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 32,500 31,500 -
2026/1/30 金 30,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 34,500 33,500 33,000
2026/1/31 土 32,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 30,500 29,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/2/1 日 27,500 30,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 34,500 34,000 33,500
2026/2/2 月 28,500 34,500 - 32,000 - 33,500 34,500 - 32,500 31,500 -
2026/2/3 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2026/2/4 水 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2026/2/5 木 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2026/2/6 金 28,500 34,000 32,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,500 33,000 32,500
2026/2/7 土 31,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2026/2/8 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,500 -
2026/2/9 月 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 30,500

2026/2/10 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 30,000
2026/2/11 水 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2026/2/12 木 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2026/2/13 金 28,500 34,000 32,000 32,500 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,500 33,000 32,500
2026/2/14 土 31,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 -
2026/2/15 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,500 31,500
2026/2/16 月 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2026/2/17 火 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2026/2/18 水 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 -
2026/2/19 木 26,500 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,500 30,500
2026/2/20 金 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000
2026/2/21 土 34,500 39,000 39,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000
2026/2/22 日 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000
2026/2/23 月 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 36,000 38,000 38,000 36,000 34,000 34,000 34,000
2026/2/24 火 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800
2026/2/25 水 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 -
2026/2/26 木 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 -
2026/2/27 金 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800
2026/2/28 土 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 -
2026/3/1 日 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/2 月 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 -
2026/3/3 火 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 -
2026/3/4 水 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 -
2026/3/5 木 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 -
2026/3/6 金 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/7 土 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/8 日 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/9 月 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 -

2026/3/10 火 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 -
2026/3/11 水 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 -
2026/3/12 木 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/13 金 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/14 土 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/15 日 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/16 月 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 -
2026/3/17 火 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 -
2026/3/18 水 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/19 木 32,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 35,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 36,000 35,000 35,000
2026/3/20 金 37,000 42,000 42,000 36,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/21 土 29,000 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/22 日 29,000 31,000 34,000 37,000 40,000 42,000 42,000 40,000 39,000 39,000 38,000
2026/3/23 月 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400
2026/3/24 火 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400
2026/3/25 水 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400
2026/3/26 木 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400
2026/3/27 金 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400
2026/3/28 土 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2025/10/26 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 28,500
2025/10/27 月 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/10/28 火 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/10/29 水 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/10/30 木 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/10/31 金 - 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 33,000
2025/11/1 土 33,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 32,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 28,000
2025/11/2 日 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 32,000
2025/11/3 月 28,000 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000
2025/11/4 火 28,000 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 31,000 31,000 30,000
2025/11/5 水 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/6 木 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/7 金 - 29,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 31,500 31,500 32,000 34,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/8 土 31,500 31,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2025/11/9 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 28,500

2025/11/10 月 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/11 火 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/12 水 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/13 木 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/14 金 28,500 29,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 31,500 31,500 32,000 34,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/15 土 31,500 31,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2025/11/16 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 28,500
2025/11/17 月 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/18 火 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/19 水 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/20 木 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/21 金 32,000 33,500 35,000 35,000 35,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 38,000 38,000 37,000
2025/11/22 土 32,000 32,500 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 27,000
2025/11/23 日 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/11/24 月 27,000 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 31,000 30,000
2025/11/25 火 27,000 28,000 30,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 33,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,000
2025/11/26 水 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/27 木 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/28 金 - 29,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 31,500 31,500 32,000 34,000 34,000 31,500
2025/11/29 土 31,500 31,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2025/11/30 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 28,500
2025/12/1 月 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/2 火 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/3 水 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/4 木 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/5 金 - 29,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 31,500 31,500 32,000 34,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/6 土 31,500 31,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2025/12/7 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 28,500
2025/12/8 月 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/9 火 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500

2025/12/10 水 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/11 木 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/12 金 - 29,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 31,500 31,500 32,000 34,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/13 土 31,500 31,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2025/12/14 日 - 27,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 28,500
2025/12/15 月 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/16 火 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/17 水 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/18 木 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/19 金 - 29,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 31,500 31,500 32,000 34,000 34,000 31,500
2025/12/20 土 31,500 31,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2025/12/21 日 - 27,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 28,500
2025/12/22 月 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/23 火 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/24 水 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/25 木 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/26 金 37,000 37,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 38,000
2025/12/27 土 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500 29,500 29,500
2025/12/28 日 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500 29,500 29,500
2025/12/29 月 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500 29,500 29,500
2025/12/30 火 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500 29,500 29,500
2025/12/31 水 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500 29,500 29,500
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2026/1/1 木 29,500 29,500 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000
2026/1/2 金 29,500 29,500 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/1/3 土 32,000 33,000 35,000 37,000 42,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 42,000
2026/1/4 日 40,000 42,000 44,000 46,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 48,000 43,000
2026/1/5 月 34,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 35,000 33,000 31,000 30,000
2026/1/6 火 29,000 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 31,500 31,000 31,000 30,000
2026/1/7 水 - 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 31,500 31,000 31,000 30,000
2026/1/8 木 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2026/1/9 金 - 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 33,000 33,000 30,000

2026/1/10 土 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 28,000
2026/1/11 日 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 29,000
2026/1/12 月 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 29,000
2026/1/13 火 31,500 31,500 33,000 - 33,000 32,000 - 34,500 - 32,500 29,500
2026/1/14 水 - 31,500 33,000 - 33,000 32,000 - 34,500 - 32,500 29,500
2026/1/15 木 - 32,000 33,500 - 33,500 32,500 - 34,500 - 32,500 29,500
2026/1/16 金 - 33,500 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 32,500
2026/1/17 土 34,500 34,500 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 31,500 - 29,500 28,500
2026/1/18 日 - 31,500 32,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 34,500
2026/1/19 月 31,500 34,000 - 34,500 34,500 32,000 30,500 34,500 - 32,500 29,500
2026/1/20 火 - 31,500 33,000 - 33,000 32,000 - 34,500 - 32,500 29,500
2026/1/21 水 - 31,500 33,000 - 33,000 32,000 - 34,500 - 32,500 29,500
2026/1/22 木 - 32,000 33,500 - 33,500 32,500 - 34,500 - 32,500 29,500
2026/1/23 金 - 32,500 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 32,000
2026/1/24 土 34,000 34,500 34,500 - 34,500 34,500 - 31,500 - 29,500 28,500
2026/1/25 日 - 30,500 31,500 - 33,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 32,500
2026/1/26 月 28,500 30,500 33,000 - 33,500 32,500 - 34,500 - 32,500 29,500
2026/1/27 火 - 31,500 33,000 - 33,000 32,000 - 34,500 - 32,500 29,500
2026/1/28 水 - 31,500 33,000 - 33,000 32,000 - 34,500 - 32,500 29,500
2026/1/29 木 - 31,500 33,500 - 33,500 32,500 - 34,500 - 32,500 29,500
2026/1/30 金 - 33,500 34,500 - 33,500 33,500 - 34,500 - 34,500 32,500
2026/1/31 土 33,000 34,000 34,500 - 34,500 34,000 - 31,500 - 29,500 28,500
2026/2/1 日 - 30,500 31,500 - 33,500 34,500 - 34,500 - 34,000 32,500
2026/2/2 月 28,500 30,500 33,000 - 33,500 32,500 - 34,500 - 32,500 29,500
2026/2/3 火 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2026/2/4 水 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2026/2/5 木 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2026/2/6 金 - 29,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 31,500 31,500 32,000 34,000 34,000 31,500
2026/2/7 土 31,500 31,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2026/2/8 日 26,500 27,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 28,500
2026/2/9 月 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500

2026/2/10 火 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2026/2/11 水 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2026/2/12 木 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2026/2/13 金 - 29,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 31,500 31,500 32,000 34,000 34,000 31,500
2026/2/14 土 31,500 31,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 30,500 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,000
2026/2/15 日 - 27,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 28,500
2026/2/16 月 28,500 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2026/2/17 火 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2026/2/18 水 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2026/2/19 木 - 29,500 31,000 34,000 32,000 30,500 30,500 34,000 34,000 32,000 29,500
2026/2/20 金 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000
2026/2/21 土 34,000 34,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 35,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000
2026/2/22 日 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000
2026/2/23 月 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 35,000 37,000 37,000 36,000 35,000 34,000
2026/2/24 火 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800
2026/2/25 水 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800
2026/2/26 木 - 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800
2026/2/27 金 - 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800
2026/2/28 土 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800 39,800
2026/3/1 日 - 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/2 月 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/3 火 - 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/4 水 - 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/5 木 - 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/6 金 - 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/7 土 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/8 日 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/9 月 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800

2026/3/10 火 - 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/11 水 - 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/12 木 - 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/13 金 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/14 土 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/15 日 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/16 月 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/17 火 - 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/18 水 - 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800 43,800
2026/3/19 木 32,000 33,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 35,000
2026/3/20 金 37,000 38,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 38,000 34,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/21 土 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/22 日 33,000 33,000 35,000 36,000 37,000 40,000 42,000 42,000 41,000 40,000 37,000
2026/3/23 月 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400
2026/3/24 火 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400
2026/3/25 水 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400
2026/3/26 木 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400
2026/3/27 金 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400
2026/3/28 土 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400 44,400



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便
2025/10/26 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,500 29,500
2025/10/27 月 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/10/28 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/10/29 水 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/10/30 木 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/10/31 金 30,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 33,500 34,500 34,500 33,500 33,000 33,000
2025/11/1 土 32,500 34,000 33,500 30,500 29,500 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 24,500
2025/11/2 日 24,500 26,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 27,500 27,500 27,500
2025/11/3 月 26,500 27,500 28,500 29,500 29,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 27,500 26,500 24,500
2025/11/4 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2025/11/5 水 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/11/6 木 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/11/7 金 24,500 32,000 30,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,500 31,000 30,500
2025/11/8 土 29,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2025/11/9 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,500 29,500

2025/11/10 月 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/11/11 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/11/12 水 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/11/13 木 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2025/11/14 金 24,500 32,000 30,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,500 31,000 30,500
2025/11/15 土 29,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2025/11/16 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,500 29,500
2025/11/17 月 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/11/18 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/11/19 水 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/11/20 木 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2025/11/21 金 31,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 43,000 42,000 39,000 37,000 37,000
2025/11/22 土 34,000 36,000 37,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2025/11/23 日 27,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2025/11/24 月 28,000 29,000 29,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 31,000
2025/11/25 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2025/11/26 水 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/11/27 木 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/11/28 金 24,500 32,000 30,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,500 31,000 30,500
2025/11/29 土 29,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2025/11/30 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,500 29,500
2025/12/1 月 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/12/2 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/12/3 水 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/12/4 木 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/12/5 金 24,500 32,000 30,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,500 31,000 30,500
2025/12/6 土 29,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2025/12/7 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,500 29,500
2025/12/8 月 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/12/9 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -

2025/12/10 水 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/12/11 木 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/12/12 金 24,500 32,000 30,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,500 31,000 30,500
2025/12/13 土 29,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 -
2025/12/14 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,500 29,500
2025/12/15 月 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/12/16 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/12/17 水 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/12/18 木 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/12/19 金 24,500 32,000 30,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,500 31,000 30,500
2025/12/20 土 29,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 -
2025/12/21 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,500 29,500
2025/12/22 月 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2025/12/23 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2025/12/24 水 26,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2025/12/25 木 28,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/26 金 33,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000
2025/12/27 土 36,000 49,500 49,500 49,500 49,500 38,000 36,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000
2025/12/28 日 36,000 37,000 37,000 36,000 37,000 36,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 33,000
2025/12/29 月 29,000 32,000 32,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2025/12/30 火 29,000 32,000 32,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2025/12/31 水 29,000 32,000 32,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便

2026/1/1 木 29,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2026/1/2 金 27,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2026/1/3 土 27,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2026/1/4 日 27,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2026/1/5 月 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2026/1/6 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2026/1/7 水 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2026/1/8 木 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2026/1/9 金 27,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000

2026/1/10 土 29,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/11 日 27,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2026/1/12 月 27,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2026/1/13 火 26,500 32,500 - 30,000 - 32,500 32,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/14 水 26,500 32,500 - 30,000 - 32,500 32,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/15 木 27,500 32,500 - 30,000 - 32,500 32,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/16 金 28,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 31,500 31,500
2026/1/17 土 31,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 28,500 27,500 - 26,500 25,500 -
2026/1/18 日 25,500 28,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/1/19 月 26,500 32,500 32,500 30,000 - 31,500 32,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/20 火 26,500 32,500 - 30,000 - 31,500 32,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/21 水 26,500 32,500 - 30,000 - 31,500 32,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/22 木 27,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/23 金 28,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 31,500 31,500
2026/1/24 土 30,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 28,500 27,500 - 26,500 25,500 -
2026/1/25 日 25,500 28,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/1/26 月 26,500 32,500 - 30,000 - 31,500 32,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/27 火 26,500 32,500 - 30,000 - 31,500 32,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/28 水 26,500 32,500 - 30,000 - 31,500 32,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/29 木 26,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/1/30 金 28,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 31,500 31,000
2026/1/31 土 30,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 28,500 27,500 - 26,500 25,500 -
2026/2/1 日 25,500 28,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,000 31,500
2026/2/2 月 26,500 32,500 - 30,000 - 31,500 32,500 - 30,500 29,500 -
2026/2/3 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2026/2/4 水 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2026/2/5 木 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2026/2/6 金 26,500 32,000 30,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,500 31,000 30,500
2026/2/7 土 29,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2026/2/8 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,500 -
2026/2/9 月 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500

2026/2/10 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,000
2026/2/11 水 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2026/2/12 木 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2026/2/13 金 26,500 32,000 30,000 30,500 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,500 31,000 30,500
2026/2/14 土 29,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 27,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 -
2026/2/15 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 29,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,500 29,500
2026/2/16 月 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2026/2/17 火 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2026/2/18 水 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2026/2/19 木 24,500 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2026/2/20 金 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/2/21 土 34,000 38,500 38,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/2/22 日 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/2/23 月 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 35,500 37,500 37,500 35,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/2/24 火 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/2/25 水 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 -
2026/2/26 木 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 -
2026/2/27 金 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/2/28 土 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 -
2026/3/1 日 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/2 月 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 -
2026/3/3 火 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 -
2026/3/4 水 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 -
2026/3/5 木 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 -
2026/3/6 金 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/7 土 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/8 日 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/9 月 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 -

2026/3/10 火 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 -
2026/3/11 水 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 -
2026/3/12 木 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/13 金 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/14 土 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/15 日 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/16 月 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 -
2026/3/17 火 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 -
2026/3/18 水 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/19 木 31,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 34,500 36,500 36,500 36,500 35,500 34,500 34,500
2026/3/20 金 36,500 41,500 41,500 35,500 33,500 31,500 30,500 29,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/21 土 28,500 29,500 29,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 29,500 29,500
2026/3/22 日 28,500 30,500 33,500 36,500 39,500 41,500 41,500 39,500 38,500 38,500 37,500
2026/3/23 月 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700
2026/3/24 火 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700
2026/3/25 水 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700
2026/3/26 木 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700
2026/3/27 金 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700
2026/3/28 土 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2025/10/26 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 26,500
2025/10/27 月 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/10/28 火 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/10/29 水 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/10/30 木 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/10/31 金 - 30,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 31,500 34,500 34,500 34,500 32,500
2025/11/1 土 31,500 31,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 31,500 31,000 30,500 27,500 26,500 25,500
2025/11/2 日 24,500 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 30,500
2025/11/3 月 27,500 27,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 32,500 32,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,000
2025/11/4 火 26,500 27,500 28,500 29,500 29,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 29,500 28,500
2025/11/5 水 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/6 木 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/7 金 - 27,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 29,500 29,500 30,000 32,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/8 土 29,500 29,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2025/11/9 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 26,500

2025/11/10 月 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/11 火 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/12 水 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/13 木 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/14 金 26,500 27,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 29,500 29,500 30,000 32,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/15 土 29,500 29,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2025/11/16 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 26,500
2025/11/17 月 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/18 火 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/19 水 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/20 木 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/21 金 31,000 32,500 34,000 34,000 34,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 37,000 37,000 36,000
2025/11/22 土 31,000 31,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 27,000 26,000
2025/11/23 日 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2025/11/24 月 26,000 27,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 30,000 29,000
2025/11/25 火 26,000 27,000 29,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 32,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,000
2025/11/26 水 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/27 木 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/28 金 - 27,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 29,500 29,500 30,000 32,000 32,000 29,500
2025/11/29 土 29,500 29,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2025/11/30 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 26,500
2025/12/1 月 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/2 火 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/3 水 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/4 木 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/5 金 - 27,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 29,500 29,500 30,000 32,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/6 土 29,500 29,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2025/12/7 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 26,500
2025/12/8 月 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/9 火 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500

2025/12/10 水 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/11 木 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/12 金 - 27,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 29,500 29,500 30,000 32,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/13 土 29,500 29,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2025/12/14 日 - 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 26,500
2025/12/15 月 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/16 火 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/17 水 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/18 木 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/19 金 - 27,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 29,500 29,500 30,000 32,000 32,000 29,500
2025/12/20 土 29,500 29,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2025/12/21 日 - 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 26,500
2025/12/22 月 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/23 火 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/24 水 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/25 木 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/26 金 29,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000
2025/12/27 土 32,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 31,000
2025/12/28 日 32,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 31,000
2025/12/29 月 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,500 28,000 27,000 27,000 27,000
2025/12/30 火 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,500 28,000 27,000 27,000 27,000
2025/12/31 水 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,500 28,000 27,000 27,000 27,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2026/1/1 木 28,000 28,000 28,500 28,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/1/2 金 28,000 28,000 28,500 28,500 29,000 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000
2026/1/3 土 31,000 32,000 34,000 36,000 41,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 41,000
2026/1/4 日 39,000 41,000 43,000 45,000 49,000 49,000 49,000 49,000 49,000 47,500 42,000
2026/1/5 月 33,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 34,000 32,000 30,000 29,000
2026/1/6 火 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 29,000
2026/1/7 水 - 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 29,000
2026/1/8 木 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2026/1/9 金 - 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 28,000

2026/1/10 土 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000
2026/1/11 日 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000
2026/1/12 月 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000
2026/1/13 火 29,500 29,500 31,000 - 31,000 30,000 - 32,500 - 30,500 27,500
2026/1/14 水 - 29,500 31,000 - 31,000 30,000 - 32,500 - 30,500 27,500
2026/1/15 木 - 30,000 31,500 - 31,500 30,500 - 32,500 - 30,500 27,500
2026/1/16 金 - 31,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 30,500
2026/1/17 土 32,500 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 29,500 - 27,500 26,500
2026/1/18 日 - 29,500 30,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 32,500
2026/1/19 月 29,500 32,000 - 32,500 32,500 30,000 28,500 32,500 - 30,500 27,500
2026/1/20 火 - 29,500 31,000 - 31,000 30,000 - 32,500 - 30,500 27,500
2026/1/21 水 - 29,500 31,000 - 31,000 30,000 - 32,500 - 30,500 27,500
2026/1/22 木 - 30,000 31,500 - 31,500 30,500 - 32,500 - 30,500 27,500
2026/1/23 金 - 30,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 30,000
2026/1/24 土 32,000 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 - 29,500 - 27,500 26,500
2026/1/25 日 - 28,500 29,500 - 31,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 30,500
2026/1/26 月 26,500 28,500 31,000 - 31,500 30,500 - 32,500 - 30,500 27,500
2026/1/27 火 - 29,500 31,000 - 31,000 30,000 - 32,500 - 30,500 27,500
2026/1/28 水 - 29,500 31,000 - 31,000 30,000 - 32,500 - 30,500 27,500
2026/1/29 木 - 29,500 31,500 - 31,500 30,500 - 32,500 - 30,500 27,500
2026/1/30 金 - 31,500 32,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 32,500 - 32,500 30,500
2026/1/31 土 31,000 32,000 32,500 - 32,500 32,000 - 29,500 - 27,500 26,500
2026/2/1 日 - 28,500 29,500 - 31,500 32,500 - 32,500 - 32,000 30,500
2026/2/2 月 26,500 28,500 31,000 - 31,500 30,500 - 32,500 - 30,500 27,500
2026/2/3 火 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2026/2/4 水 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2026/2/5 木 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2026/2/6 金 - 27,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 29,500 29,500 30,000 32,000 32,000 29,500
2026/2/7 土 29,500 29,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2026/2/8 日 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 26,500
2026/2/9 月 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500

2026/2/10 火 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2026/2/11 水 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2026/2/12 木 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2026/2/13 金 - 27,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 29,500 29,500 30,000 32,000 32,000 29,500
2026/2/14 土 29,500 29,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 28,500 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,000
2026/2/15 日 - 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 26,500
2026/2/16 月 26,500 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2026/2/17 火 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2026/2/18 水 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2026/2/19 木 - 27,500 29,000 32,000 30,000 28,500 28,500 32,000 32,000 30,000 27,500
2026/2/20 金 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/2/21 土 33,500 33,500 36,500 36,500 36,500 34,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/2/22 日 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/2/23 月 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 34,500 36,500 36,500 35,500 34,500 33,500
2026/2/24 火 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/2/25 水 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/2/26 木 - 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/2/27 金 - 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/2/28 土 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/1 日 - 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/2 月 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/3 火 - 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/4 水 - 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/5 木 - 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/6 金 - 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/7 土 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/8 日 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/9 月 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500

2026/3/10 火 - 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/11 水 - 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/12 木 - 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/13 金 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/14 土 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/15 日 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/16 月 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/17 火 - 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/18 水 - 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/19 木 31,500 32,500 34,500 34,500 34,500 34,500 34,500 36,500 36,500 36,500 34,500
2026/3/20 金 36,500 37,500 38,500 38,500 38,500 37,500 33,500 29,500 29,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/21 土 30,500 31,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 31,500 29,500 29,500 29,500 29,500
2026/3/22 日 32,500 32,500 34,500 35,500 36,500 39,500 41,500 41,500 40,500 39,500 36,500
2026/3/23 月 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700
2026/3/24 火 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700
2026/3/25 水 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700
2026/3/26 木 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700
2026/3/27 金 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700
2026/3/28 土 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700 43,700



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便
2025/10/26 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2025/10/27 月 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/10/28 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/10/29 水 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/10/30 木 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/10/31 金 28,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 31,500 32,500 32,500 31,500 31,000 31,000
2025/11/1 土 31,500 33,000 32,500 29,500 28,500 27,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 23,500
2025/11/2 日 23,500 25,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,500 26,500
2025/11/3 月 25,500 26,500 27,500 28,500 28,500 29,500 29,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 23,500
2025/11/4 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2025/11/5 水 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/11/6 木 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/11/7 金 23,500 31,000 29,000 29,500 29,500 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500
2025/11/8 土 28,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2025/11/9 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500

2025/11/10 月 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/11/11 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/11/12 水 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/11/13 木 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2025/11/14 金 23,500 31,000 29,000 29,500 29,500 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500
2025/11/15 土 28,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2025/11/16 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2025/11/17 月 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/11/18 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/11/19 水 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/11/20 木 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2025/11/21 金 29,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 41,000 40,000 37,000 35,000 35,000
2025/11/22 土 33,000 35,000 35,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2025/11/23 日 26,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2025/11/24 月 27,000 28,000 28,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2025/11/25 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2025/11/26 水 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/11/27 木 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/11/28 金 23,500 31,000 29,000 29,500 29,500 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500
2025/11/29 土 28,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2025/11/30 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2025/12/1 月 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/12/2 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/12/3 水 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/12/4 木 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/12/5 金 23,500 31,000 29,000 29,500 29,500 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500
2025/12/6 土 28,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2025/12/7 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2025/12/8 月 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/12/9 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -

2025/12/10 水 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/12/11 木 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/12/12 金 23,500 31,000 29,000 29,500 29,500 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500
2025/12/13 土 28,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 -
2025/12/14 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2025/12/15 月 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/12/16 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/12/17 水 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/12/18 木 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/12/19 金 23,500 31,000 29,000 29,500 29,500 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500
2025/12/20 土 28,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 -
2025/12/21 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2025/12/22 月 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2025/12/23 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2025/12/24 水 25,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2025/12/25 木 27,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2025/12/26 金 30,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000
2025/12/27 土 34,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 36,000 33,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000
2025/12/28 日 33,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 34,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/29 月 28,000 31,000 31,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/30 火 28,000 31,000 31,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/31 水 28,000 31,000 31,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
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2026/1/1 木 28,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/2 金 26,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/3 土 26,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/4 日 26,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/5 月 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2026/1/6 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2026/1/7 水 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2026/1/8 木 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2026/1/9 金 26,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000

2026/1/10 土 28,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2026/1/11 日 26,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/12 月 26,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/13 火 25,500 31,500 - 29,000 - 31,500 31,500 - 29,500 28,500 -
2026/1/14 水 25,500 31,500 - 29,000 - 31,500 31,500 - 29,500 28,500 -
2026/1/15 木 26,500 31,500 - 29,000 - 31,500 31,500 - 29,500 28,500 -
2026/1/16 金 27,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 31,500 30,500 30,500
2026/1/17 土 30,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 27,500 26,500 - 25,500 24,500 -
2026/1/18 日 24,500 27,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/1/19 月 25,500 31,500 31,500 29,000 - 30,500 31,500 - 29,500 28,500 -
2026/1/20 火 25,500 31,500 - 29,000 - 30,500 31,500 - 29,500 28,500 -
2026/1/21 水 25,500 31,500 - 29,000 - 30,500 31,500 - 29,500 28,500 -
2026/1/22 木 26,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 29,500 28,500 -
2026/1/23 金 27,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 31,500 30,500 30,500
2026/1/24 土 29,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 27,500 26,500 - 25,500 24,500 -
2026/1/25 日 24,500 27,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/1/26 月 25,500 31,500 - 29,000 - 30,500 31,500 - 29,500 28,500 -
2026/1/27 火 25,500 31,500 - 29,000 - 30,500 31,500 - 29,500 28,500 -
2026/1/28 水 25,500 31,500 - 29,000 - 30,500 31,500 - 29,500 28,500 -
2026/1/29 木 25,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 29,500 28,500 -
2026/1/30 金 27,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 31,500 30,500 30,000
2026/1/31 土 29,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 27,500 26,500 - 25,500 24,500 -
2026/2/1 日 24,500 27,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 31,500 31,000 30,500
2026/2/2 月 25,500 31,500 - 29,000 - 30,500 31,500 - 29,500 28,500 -
2026/2/3 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2026/2/4 水 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2026/2/5 木 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2026/2/6 金 25,500 31,000 29,000 29,500 29,500 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500
2026/2/7 土 28,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2026/2/8 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 -
2026/2/9 月 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500

2026/2/10 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,000
2026/2/11 水 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2026/2/12 木 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2026/2/13 金 25,500 31,000 29,000 29,500 29,500 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,500 30,000 29,500
2026/2/14 土 28,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 -
2026/2/15 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,500 28,500
2026/2/16 月 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2026/2/17 火 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2026/2/18 水 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2026/2/19 木 23,500 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 29,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2026/2/20 金 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2026/2/21 土 33,500 38,000 38,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2026/2/22 日 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2026/2/23 月 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 35,000 37,000 37,000 35,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2026/2/24 火 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/2/25 水 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 -
2026/2/26 木 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 -
2026/2/27 金 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/2/28 土 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 -
2026/3/1 日 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/2 月 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 -
2026/3/3 火 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 -
2026/3/4 水 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 -
2026/3/5 木 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 -
2026/3/6 金 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/7 土 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/8 日 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/9 月 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 -

2026/3/10 火 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 -
2026/3/11 水 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 -
2026/3/12 木 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/13 金 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/14 土 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/15 日 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/16 月 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 -
2026/3/17 火 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 -
2026/3/18 水 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/19 木 31,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 34,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,000 34,000 34,000
2026/3/20 金 36,000 41,000 41,000 35,000 33,000 31,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/21 土 28,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/22 日 28,000 30,000 33,000 36,000 39,000 41,000 41,000 39,000 38,000 38,000 37,000
2026/3/23 月 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600
2026/3/24 火 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600
2026/3/25 水 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600
2026/3/26 木 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600
2026/3/27 金 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600
2026/3/28 土 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600
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2025/10/26 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 27,500 27,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 25,500
2025/10/27 月 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/10/28 火 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/10/29 水 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/10/30 木 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/10/31 金 - 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 29,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 30,500
2025/11/1 土 30,500 30,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 30,500 30,000 29,500 26,500 25,500 24,500
2025/11/2 日 23,500 24,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 28,500
2025/11/3 月 25,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 31,500 31,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 30,000
2025/11/4 火 24,500 25,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 27,500 27,500 26,500
2025/11/5 水 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/11/6 木 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/11/7 金 - 26,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 28,500 28,500 29,000 31,000 31,000 28,500
2025/11/8 土 28,500 28,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 25,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2025/11/9 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 27,500 27,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 25,500

2025/11/10 月 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/11/11 火 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/11/12 水 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/11/13 木 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/11/14 金 25,500 26,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 28,500 28,500 29,000 31,000 31,000 28,500
2025/11/15 土 28,500 28,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 25,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2025/11/16 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 27,500 27,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 25,500
2025/11/17 月 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/11/18 火 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/11/19 水 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/11/20 木 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/11/21 金 29,000 30,500 32,000 32,000 32,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 34,000
2025/11/22 土 29,000 29,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 27,000 26,000 25,000 24,000
2025/11/23 日 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2025/11/24 月 25,000 26,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,000
2025/11/25 火 24,000 25,000 27,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 29,000 27,000 26,000 25,000
2025/11/26 水 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/11/27 木 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/11/28 金 - 26,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 28,500 28,500 29,000 31,000 31,000 28,500
2025/11/29 土 28,500 28,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 25,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2025/11/30 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 27,500 27,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 25,500
2025/12/1 月 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/2 火 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/3 水 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/4 木 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/5 金 - 26,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 28,500 28,500 29,000 31,000 31,000 28,500
2025/12/6 土 28,500 28,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 25,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2025/12/7 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 27,500 27,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 25,500
2025/12/8 月 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/9 火 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500

2025/12/10 水 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/11 木 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/12 金 - 26,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 28,500 28,500 29,000 31,000 31,000 28,500
2025/12/13 土 28,500 28,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 25,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2025/12/14 日 - 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 27,500 27,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 25,500
2025/12/15 月 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/16 火 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/17 水 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/18 木 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/19 金 - 26,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 28,500 28,500 29,000 31,000 31,000 28,500
2025/12/20 土 28,500 28,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 25,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2025/12/21 日 - 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 27,500 27,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 25,500
2025/12/22 月 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/23 火 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/24 水 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/25 木 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2025/12/26 金 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000
2025/12/27 土 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2025/12/28 日 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2025/12/29 月 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,500 27,000 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/30 火 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,500 27,000 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/31 水 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,500 27,000 26,000 26,000 26,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2026/1/1 木 27,000 27,000 27,500 27,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/1/2 金 27,000 27,000 27,500 27,500 28,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/1/3 土 30,000 31,000 33,000 35,000 40,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 40,000
2026/1/4 日 38,000 40,000 42,000 44,000 48,000 48,000 48,000 48,000 48,000 47,000 41,000
2026/1/5 月 32,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 33,000 31,000 29,000 28,000
2026/1/6 火 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 28,000
2026/1/7 水 - 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 28,000
2026/1/8 木 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2026/1/9 金 - 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 27,000

2026/1/10 土 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000
2026/1/11 日 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000
2026/1/12 月 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000
2026/1/13 火 28,500 28,500 30,000 - 30,000 29,000 - 31,500 - 29,500 26,500
2026/1/14 水 - 28,500 30,000 - 30,000 29,000 - 31,500 - 29,500 26,500
2026/1/15 木 - 29,000 30,500 - 30,500 29,500 - 31,500 - 29,500 26,500
2026/1/16 金 - 30,500 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 29,500
2026/1/17 土 31,500 31,500 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 28,500 - 26,500 25,500
2026/1/18 日 - 28,500 29,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 31,500
2026/1/19 月 28,500 31,000 - 31,500 31,500 29,000 27,500 31,500 - 29,500 26,500
2026/1/20 火 - 28,500 30,000 - 30,000 29,000 - 31,500 - 29,500 26,500
2026/1/21 水 - 28,500 30,000 - 30,000 29,000 - 31,500 - 29,500 26,500
2026/1/22 木 - 29,000 30,500 - 30,500 29,500 - 31,500 - 29,500 26,500
2026/1/23 金 - 29,500 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 29,000
2026/1/24 土 31,000 31,500 31,500 - 31,500 31,500 - 28,500 - 26,500 25,500
2026/1/25 日 - 27,500 28,500 - 30,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 29,500
2026/1/26 月 25,500 27,500 30,000 - 30,500 29,500 - 31,500 - 29,500 26,500
2026/1/27 火 - 28,500 30,000 - 30,000 29,000 - 31,500 - 29,500 26,500
2026/1/28 水 - 28,500 30,000 - 30,000 29,000 - 31,500 - 29,500 26,500
2026/1/29 木 - 28,500 30,500 - 30,500 29,500 - 31,500 - 29,500 26,500
2026/1/30 金 - 30,500 31,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 31,500 - 31,500 29,500
2026/1/31 土 30,000 31,000 31,500 - 31,500 31,000 - 28,500 - 26,500 25,500
2026/2/1 日 - 27,500 28,500 - 30,500 31,500 - 31,500 - 31,000 29,500
2026/2/2 月 25,500 27,500 30,000 - 30,500 29,500 - 31,500 - 29,500 26,500
2026/2/3 火 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2026/2/4 水 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2026/2/5 木 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2026/2/6 金 - 26,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 28,500 28,500 29,000 31,000 31,000 28,500
2026/2/7 土 28,500 28,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 25,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2026/2/8 日 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 27,500 27,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 25,500
2026/2/9 月 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500

2026/2/10 火 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2026/2/11 水 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2026/2/12 木 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2026/2/13 金 - 26,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 28,500 28,500 29,000 31,000 31,000 28,500
2026/2/14 土 28,500 28,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 27,500 25,500 24,500 23,500 23,000
2026/2/15 日 - 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 27,500 27,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 25,500
2026/2/16 月 25,500 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2026/2/17 火 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2026/2/18 水 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2026/2/19 木 - 26,500 28,000 31,000 29,000 27,500 27,500 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,500
2026/2/20 金 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2026/2/21 土 33,000 33,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2026/2/22 日 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2026/2/23 月 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 34,000 36,000 36,000 35,000 34,000 33,000
2026/2/24 火 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200
2026/2/25 水 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/2/26 木 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/2/27 金 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/2/28 土 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/1 日 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/2 月 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/3 火 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/4 水 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/5 木 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/6 金 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/7 土 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/8 日 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/9 月 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500

2026/3/10 火 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/11 水 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/12 木 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/13 金 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/14 土 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/15 日 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/16 月 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/17 火 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/18 水 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/3/19 木 31,000 32,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 34,000
2026/3/20 金 36,000 37,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 37,000 33,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/21 土 30,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/22 日 32,000 32,000 34,000 35,000 36,000 39,000 41,000 41,000 40,000 39,000 36,000
2026/3/23 月 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600
2026/3/24 火 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600
2026/3/25 水 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600
2026/3/26 木 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600
2026/3/27 金 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600
2026/3/28 土 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600 43,600



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3C
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便
2025/10/26 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 27,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2025/10/27 月 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/10/28 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/10/29 水 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/10/30 木 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/10/31 金 26,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 29,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 29,000 29,000
2025/11/1 土 30,500 32,000 31,500 28,500 27,500 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 22,500
2025/11/2 日 22,500 24,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 25,500
2025/11/3 月 24,500 25,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 28,500 28,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 22,500
2025/11/4 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 26,500
2025/11/5 水 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/11/6 木 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/11/7 金 22,500 30,000 28,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,500 29,000 28,500
2025/11/8 土 27,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2025/11/9 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 27,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500

2025/11/10 月 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/11/11 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/11/12 水 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/11/13 木 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 26,500
2025/11/14 金 22,500 30,000 28,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,500 29,000 28,500
2025/11/15 土 27,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2025/11/16 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 27,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2025/11/17 月 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/11/18 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/11/19 水 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/11/20 木 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 26,500
2025/11/21 金 27,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 39,000 38,000 35,000 33,000 33,000
2025/11/22 土 32,000 33,000 33,000 28,000 27,000 26,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000
2025/11/23 日 25,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000
2025/11/24 月 26,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2025/11/25 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 26,500
2025/11/26 水 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/11/27 木 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/11/28 金 22,500 30,000 28,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,500 29,000 28,500
2025/11/29 土 27,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2025/11/30 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 27,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2025/12/1 月 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/12/2 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/12/3 水 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/12/4 木 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/12/5 金 22,500 30,000 28,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,500 29,000 28,500
2025/12/6 土 27,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2025/12/7 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 27,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2025/12/8 月 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/12/9 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -

2025/12/10 水 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/12/11 木 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/12/12 金 22,500 30,000 28,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,500 29,000 28,500
2025/12/13 土 27,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,500 22,500 -
2025/12/14 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 27,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2025/12/15 月 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/12/16 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/12/17 水 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/12/18 木 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/12/19 金 22,500 30,000 28,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,500 29,000 28,500
2025/12/20 土 27,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,500 22,500 -
2025/12/21 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 27,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2025/12/22 月 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2025/12/23 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 26,500
2025/12/24 水 24,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000
2025/12/25 木 26,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2025/12/26 金 29,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/27 土 32,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 34,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/28 日 31,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000
2025/12/29 月 27,000 30,000 30,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2025/12/30 火 27,000 30,000 30,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2025/12/31 水 27,000 30,000 30,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便

2026/1/1 木 27,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2026/1/2 金 25,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2026/1/3 土 25,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2026/1/4 日 25,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2026/1/5 月 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 26,500
2026/1/6 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2026/1/7 水 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2026/1/8 木 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2026/1/9 金 25,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000

2026/1/10 土 27,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 24,000
2026/1/11 日 25,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2026/1/12 月 25,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2026/1/13 火 24,500 30,500 - 28,000 - 30,500 30,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/14 水 24,500 30,500 - 28,000 - 30,500 30,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/15 木 25,500 30,500 - 28,000 - 30,500 30,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/16 金 26,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 30,500 29,500 29,500
2026/1/17 土 29,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 26,500 25,500 - 24,500 23,500 -
2026/1/18 日 23,500 26,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 30,500
2026/1/19 月 24,500 30,500 30,500 28,000 - 29,500 30,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/20 火 24,500 30,500 - 28,000 - 29,500 30,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/21 水 24,500 30,500 - 28,000 - 29,500 30,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/22 木 25,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/23 金 26,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 30,500 29,500 29,500
2026/1/24 土 28,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 26,500 25,500 - 24,500 23,500 -
2026/1/25 日 23,500 26,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 30,500
2026/1/26 月 24,500 30,500 - 28,000 - 29,500 30,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/27 火 24,500 30,500 - 28,000 - 29,500 30,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/28 水 24,500 30,500 - 28,000 - 29,500 30,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/29 木 24,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/1/30 金 26,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 30,500 29,500 29,000
2026/1/31 土 28,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 26,500 25,500 - 24,500 23,500 -
2026/2/1 日 23,500 26,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 30,500 30,000 29,500
2026/2/2 月 24,500 30,500 - 28,000 - 29,500 30,500 - 28,500 27,500 -
2026/2/3 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2026/2/4 水 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2026/2/5 木 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2026/2/6 金 24,500 30,000 28,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,500 29,000 28,500
2026/2/7 土 27,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2026/2/8 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 27,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 -
2026/2/9 月 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 26,500

2026/2/10 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 26,000
2026/2/11 水 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2026/2/12 木 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2026/2/13 金 24,500 30,000 28,000 28,500 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,500 29,000 28,500
2026/2/14 土 27,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 25,500 24,500 24,500 23,500 23,500 22,500 -
2026/2/15 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 27,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2026/2/16 月 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2026/2/17 火 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2026/2/18 水 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 -
2026/2/19 木 22,500 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 28,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 26,500
2026/2/20 金 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/2/21 土 33,000 37,500 37,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/2/22 日 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/2/23 月 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 34,500 36,500 36,500 34,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/2/24 火 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/2/25 水 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 -
2026/2/26 木 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 -
2026/2/27 金 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/2/28 土 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 -
2026/3/1 日 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/2 月 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 -
2026/3/3 火 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 -
2026/3/4 水 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 -
2026/3/5 木 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 -
2026/3/6 金 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/7 土 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/8 日 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/9 月 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 -

2026/3/10 火 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 -
2026/3/11 水 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 -
2026/3/12 木 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/13 金 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/14 土 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/15 日 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/16 月 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 -
2026/3/17 火 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 -
2026/3/18 水 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/19 木 30,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 33,500 35,500 35,500 35,500 34,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/20 金 35,500 40,500 40,500 34,500 32,500 30,500 29,500 28,500 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/21 土 27,500 28,500 28,500 29,500 29,500 29,500 29,500 29,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/22 日 27,500 29,500 32,500 35,500 38,500 40,500 40,500 38,500 37,500 37,500 36,500
2026/3/23 月 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500
2026/3/24 火 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500
2026/3/25 水 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500
2026/3/26 木 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500
2026/3/27 金 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500
2026/3/28 土 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500
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2025/10/26 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 26,500 26,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 24,500
2025/10/27 月 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/10/28 火 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/10/29 水 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/10/30 木 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/10/31 金 - 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 27,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 28,500
2025/11/1 土 29,500 29,500 30,500 30,500 30,500 29,500 29,000 28,500 25,500 24,500 23,500
2025/11/2 日 22,500 23,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 26,500
2025/11/3 月 24,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 29,500 30,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,000
2025/11/4 火 22,500 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,500 24,500
2025/11/5 水 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/11/6 木 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/11/7 金 - 25,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 27,500 27,500 28,000 30,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/8 土 27,500 27,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 24,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2025/11/9 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 26,500 26,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 24,500

2025/11/10 月 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/11/11 火 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/11/12 水 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/11/13 木 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/11/14 金 24,500 25,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 27,500 27,500 28,000 30,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/15 土 27,500 27,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 24,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2025/11/16 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 26,500 26,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 24,500
2025/11/17 月 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/11/18 火 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/11/19 水 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/11/20 木 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/11/21 金 27,000 28,500 30,000 30,000 30,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 32,000
2025/11/22 土 27,000 27,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 26,000 25,000 24,000 23,000 22,000
2025/11/23 日 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000
2025/11/24 月 24,000 25,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000
2025/11/25 火 23,000 24,000 26,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 28,000 26,000 25,000 24,000
2025/11/26 水 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/11/27 木 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/11/28 金 - 25,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 27,500 27,500 28,000 30,000 30,000 27,500
2025/11/29 土 27,500 27,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 24,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2025/11/30 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 26,500 26,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 24,500
2025/12/1 月 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/2 火 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/3 水 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/4 木 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/5 金 - 25,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 27,500 27,500 28,000 30,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/6 土 27,500 27,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 24,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2025/12/7 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 26,500 26,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 24,500
2025/12/8 月 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/9 火 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500

2025/12/10 水 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/11 木 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/12 金 - 25,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 27,500 27,500 28,000 30,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/13 土 27,500 27,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 24,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2025/12/14 日 - 23,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 26,500 26,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 24,500
2025/12/15 月 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/16 火 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/17 水 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/18 木 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/19 金 - 25,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 27,500 27,500 28,000 30,000 30,000 27,500
2025/12/20 土 27,500 27,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 24,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2025/12/21 日 - 23,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 26,500 26,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 24,500
2025/12/22 月 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/23 火 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/24 水 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/25 木 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2025/12/26 金 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000
2025/12/27 土 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2025/12/28 日 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2025/12/29 月 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,500 26,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
2025/12/30 火 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,500 26,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
2025/12/31 水 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,500 26,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
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2026/1/1 木 26,000 26,000 26,500 26,500 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000
2026/1/2 金 26,000 26,000 26,500 26,500 27,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/1/3 土 29,000 30,000 32,000 34,000 39,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 39,000
2026/1/4 日 37,000 39,000 41,000 43,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 46,500 40,000
2026/1/5 月 31,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 32,000 30,000 28,000 27,000
2026/1/6 火 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 27,000
2026/1/7 水 - 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 27,000
2026/1/8 木 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2026/1/9 金 - 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 26,000

2026/1/10 土 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000 24,000
2026/1/11 日 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000
2026/1/12 月 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000
2026/1/13 火 27,500 27,500 29,000 - 29,000 28,000 - 30,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/1/14 水 - 27,500 29,000 - 29,000 28,000 - 30,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/1/15 木 - 28,000 29,500 - 29,500 28,500 - 30,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/1/16 金 - 29,500 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 28,500
2026/1/17 土 30,500 30,500 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 27,500 - 25,500 24,500
2026/1/18 日 - 27,500 28,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 30,500
2026/1/19 月 27,500 30,000 - 30,500 30,500 28,000 26,500 30,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/1/20 火 - 27,500 29,000 - 29,000 28,000 - 30,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/1/21 水 - 27,500 29,000 - 29,000 28,000 - 30,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/1/22 木 - 28,000 29,500 - 29,500 28,500 - 30,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/1/23 金 - 28,500 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 28,000
2026/1/24 土 30,000 30,500 30,500 - 30,500 30,500 - 27,500 - 25,500 24,500
2026/1/25 日 - 26,500 27,500 - 29,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 28,500
2026/1/26 月 24,500 26,500 29,000 - 29,500 28,500 - 30,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/1/27 火 - 27,500 29,000 - 29,000 28,000 - 30,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/1/28 水 - 27,500 29,000 - 29,000 28,000 - 30,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/1/29 木 - 27,500 29,500 - 29,500 28,500 - 30,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/1/30 金 - 29,500 30,500 - 29,500 29,500 - 30,500 - 30,500 28,500
2026/1/31 土 29,000 30,000 30,500 - 30,500 30,000 - 27,500 - 25,500 24,500
2026/2/1 日 - 26,500 27,500 - 29,500 30,500 - 30,500 - 30,000 28,500
2026/2/2 月 24,500 26,500 29,000 - 29,500 28,500 - 30,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/2/3 火 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2026/2/4 水 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2026/2/5 木 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2026/2/6 金 - 25,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 27,500 27,500 28,000 30,000 30,000 27,500
2026/2/7 土 27,500 27,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 24,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2026/2/8 日 22,500 23,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 26,500 26,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 24,500
2026/2/9 月 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500

2026/2/10 火 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2026/2/11 水 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2026/2/12 木 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2026/2/13 金 - 25,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 27,500 27,500 28,000 30,000 30,000 27,500
2026/2/14 土 27,500 27,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 26,500 24,500 23,500 22,500 22,000
2026/2/15 日 - 23,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 26,500 26,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 24,500
2026/2/16 月 24,500 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2026/2/17 火 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2026/2/18 水 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2026/2/19 木 - 25,500 27,000 30,000 28,000 26,500 26,500 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,500
2026/2/20 金 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/2/21 土 32,500 32,500 35,500 35,500 35,500 33,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/2/22 日 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/2/23 月 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 33,500 35,500 35,500 34,500 33,500 32,500
2026/2/24 火 36,300 36,300 36,300 36,300 36,300 36,300 36,300 36,300 36,300 36,300 36,300
2026/2/25 水 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/2/26 木 - 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/2/27 金 - 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/2/28 土 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/1 日 - 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/2 月 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/3 火 - 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/4 水 - 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/5 木 - 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/6 金 - 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/7 土 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/8 日 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/9 月 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500

2026/3/10 火 - 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/11 水 - 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/12 木 - 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/13 金 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/14 土 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/15 日 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/16 月 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/17 火 - 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/18 水 - 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500
2026/3/19 木 30,500 31,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500 35,500 35,500 35,500 33,500
2026/3/20 金 35,500 36,500 37,500 37,500 37,500 36,500 32,500 28,500 28,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/21 土 29,500 30,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 31,500 30,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/22 日 31,500 31,500 33,500 34,500 35,500 38,500 40,500 40,500 39,500 38,500 35,500
2026/3/23 月 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500
2026/3/24 火 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500
2026/3/25 水 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500
2026/3/26 木 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500
2026/3/27 金 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500
2026/3/28 土 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500 43,500



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便
2025/10/26 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 25,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000 26,000
2025/10/27 月 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/10/28 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/10/29 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/10/30 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/10/31 金 25,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,500
2025/11/1 土 29,000 30,500 30,000 27,000 26,000 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 21,000
2025/11/2 日 21,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 24,000
2025/11/3 月 23,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 24,000 23,000 21,000
2025/11/4 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2025/11/5 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/11/6 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/11/7 金 21,000 28,500 26,500 27,000 27,000 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,000 27,500 27,000
2025/11/8 土 25,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2025/11/9 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 25,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000 26,000

2025/11/10 月 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/11/11 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/11/12 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/11/13 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2025/11/14 金 21,000 28,500 26,500 27,000 27,000 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,000 27,500 27,000
2025/11/15 土 25,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2025/11/16 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 25,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000 26,000
2025/11/17 月 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/11/18 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/11/19 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/11/20 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2025/11/21 金 26,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 37,000 36,000 33,000 31,000 31,000
2025/11/22 土 30,000 31,000 31,000 27,000 25,000 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2025/11/23 日 23,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2025/11/24 月 25,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/25 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2025/11/26 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/11/27 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/11/28 金 21,000 28,500 26,500 27,000 27,000 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,000 27,500 27,000
2025/11/29 土 25,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2025/11/30 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 25,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000 26,000
2025/12/1 月 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/12/2 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/12/3 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/12/4 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/12/5 金 21,000 28,500 26,500 27,000 27,000 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,000 27,500 27,000
2025/12/6 土 25,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2025/12/7 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 25,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000 26,000
2025/12/8 月 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/12/9 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -

2025/12/10 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/12/11 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/12/12 金 21,000 28,500 26,500 27,000 27,000 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,000 27,500 27,000
2025/12/13 土 25,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 -
2025/12/14 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 25,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000 26,000
2025/12/15 月 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/12/16 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/12/17 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/12/18 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/12/19 金 21,000 28,500 26,500 27,000 27,000 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,000 27,500 27,000
2025/12/20 土 25,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 -
2025/12/21 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 25,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000 26,000
2025/12/22 月 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2025/12/23 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2025/12/24 水 23,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/25 木 24,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2025/12/26 金 28,900 31,900 31,900 30,900 31,900 31,900 30,900 29,900 29,900 29,900 29,900
2025/12/27 土 31,900 43,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 33,900 30,900 29,900 29,900 29,900 29,900
2025/12/28 日 30,900 31,900 31,900 30,900 31,900 31,900 29,900 28,900 28,900 27,900 27,900
2025/12/29 月 28,900 30,900 30,900 29,900 30,900 30,900 29,900 28,900 28,900 27,900 27,900
2025/12/30 火 34,000 36,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 32,900 31,900 30,900 30,900 29,900 29,900
2025/12/31 水 30,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 24,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便

2026/1/1 木 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000
2026/1/2 金 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000
2026/1/3 土 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000
2026/1/4 日 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000
2026/1/5 月 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2026/1/6 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/1/7 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/1/8 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/1/9 金 23,000 25,000 25,000 23,500 24,500 25,000 25,000 24,500 24,500 24,000 24,000

2026/1/10 土 23,500 25,000 25,000 23,500 23,000 22,500 22,500 22,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2026/1/11 日 20,500 22,000 23,000 23,500 24,000 24,000 23,500 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000
2026/1/12 月 20,500 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000
2026/1/13 火 24,000 29,000 - 26,500 - 28,000 29,000 - 27,000 26,000 -
2026/1/14 水 24,000 29,000 - 26,500 - 28,000 29,000 - 27,000 26,000 -
2026/1/15 木 24,000 29,000 - 26,500 - 28,000 29,000 - 27,000 26,000 -
2026/1/16 金 25,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 29,000 28,000 28,000
2026/1/17 土 28,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 25,000 24,000 - 23,000 22,000 -
2026/1/18 日 22,000 25,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/1/19 月 23,000 29,000 29,000 26,500 - 28,000 29,000 - 27,000 26,000 -
2026/1/20 火 23,000 29,000 - 26,500 - 28,000 29,000 - 27,000 26,000 -
2026/1/21 水 23,000 29,000 - 26,500 - 28,000 29,000 - 27,000 26,000 -
2026/1/22 木 24,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 27,000 26,000 -
2026/1/23 金 25,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 29,000 28,000 28,000
2026/1/24 土 27,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 25,000 24,000 - 23,000 22,000 -
2026/1/25 日 22,000 25,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/1/26 月 23,000 29,000 - 26,500 - 28,000 29,000 - 27,000 26,000 -
2026/1/27 火 23,000 29,000 - 26,500 - 28,000 29,000 - 27,000 26,000 -
2026/1/28 水 23,000 29,000 - 26,500 - 28,000 29,000 - 27,000 26,000 -
2026/1/29 木 23,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 27,000 26,000 -
2026/1/30 金 25,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 29,000 28,000 27,500
2026/1/31 土 27,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 25,000 24,000 - 23,000 22,000 -
2026/2/1 日 22,000 25,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 29,000 28,500 28,000
2026/2/2 月 23,000 29,000 - 26,500 - 28,000 29,000 - 27,000 26,000 -
2026/2/3 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/2/4 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/2/5 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/2/6 金 23,000 28,500 26,500 27,000 27,000 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,000 27,500 27,000
2026/2/7 土 25,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2026/2/8 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 25,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000 -
2026/2/9 月 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000

2026/2/10 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 24,500
2026/2/11 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/2/12 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/2/13 金 23,000 28,500 26,500 27,000 27,000 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,000 27,500 27,000
2026/2/14 土 25,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 -
2026/2/15 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 25,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000 26,000
2026/2/16 月 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/2/17 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/2/18 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/2/19 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2026/2/20 金 25,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 30,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 29,000 29,000
2026/2/21 土 29,000 31,000 31,000 26,000 26,000 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2026/2/22 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/2/23 月 21,000 23,000 27,000 30,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000
2026/2/24 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 24,500
2026/2/25 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/2/26 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/2/27 金 23,000 28,500 26,500 27,000 27,000 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,000 27,500 27,000
2026/2/28 土 25,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 -
2026/3/1 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 25,500 26,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 26,500 26,000 26,000
2026/3/2 月 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/3/3 火 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/3/4 水 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/3/5 木 21,000 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 28,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/3/6 金 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/7 土 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/8 日 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/9 月 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 -

2026/3/10 火 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 -
2026/3/11 水 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 -
2026/3/12 木 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/13 金 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/14 土 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/15 日 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/16 月 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 -
2026/3/17 火 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 -
2026/3/18 水 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/19 木 29,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 32,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
2026/3/20 金 34,000 39,000 39,000 33,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/3/21 土 26,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 27,000
2026/3/22 日 26,000 28,000 31,000 34,000 37,000 39,000 39,000 37,000 36,000 36,000 35,000
2026/3/23 月 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800
2026/3/24 火 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800
2026/3/25 水 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800
2026/3/26 木 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800
2026/3/27 金 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800
2026/3/28 土 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2025/10/26 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 23,000
2025/10/27 月 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/10/28 火 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/10/29 水 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/10/30 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/10/31 金 - 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 27,000
2025/11/1 土 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,500 27,000 24,000 23,000 22,000
2025/11/2 日 21,000 21,500 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 25,000
2025/11/3 月 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 28,000 28,500 32,000 31,500 31,000 27,500
2025/11/4 火 21,000 22,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 23,000
2025/11/5 水 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/6 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/7 金 - 24,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 26,000 26,000 26,500 28,500 28,500 26,000
2025/11/8 土 26,000 26,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2025/11/9 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 23,000

2025/11/10 月 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/11 火 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/12 水 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/13 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/14 金 23,000 24,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 26,000 26,000 26,500 28,500 28,500 26,000
2025/11/15 土 26,000 26,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2025/11/16 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 23,000
2025/11/17 月 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/18 火 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/19 水 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/20 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/21 金 25,000 26,500 28,000 28,000 28,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 30,000
2025/11/22 土 26,000 26,500 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 25,000 24,000 23,000 22,000 21,000
2025/11/23 日 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 25,000
2025/11/24 月 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 27,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 26,000 25,000
2025/11/25 火 22,000 23,000 25,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 27,000 25,000 24,000 23,000
2025/11/26 水 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/27 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/28 金 - 24,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 26,000 26,000 26,500 28,500 28,500 26,000
2025/11/29 土 26,000 26,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2025/11/30 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 23,000
2025/12/1 月 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/2 火 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/3 水 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/4 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/5 金 - 24,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 26,000 26,000 26,500 28,500 28,500 26,000
2025/12/6 土 26,000 26,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2025/12/7 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 23,000
2025/12/8 月 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/9 火 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000

2025/12/10 水 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/11 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/12 金 - 24,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 26,000 26,000 26,500 28,500 28,500 26,000
2025/12/13 土 26,000 26,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2025/12/14 日 - 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 23,000
2025/12/15 月 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/16 火 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/17 水 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/18 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/19 金 - 24,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 26,000 26,000 26,500 28,500 28,500 26,000
2025/12/20 土 26,000 26,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2025/12/21 日 - 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 23,000
2025/12/22 月 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/23 火 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/24 水 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/25 木 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/26 金 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000
2025/12/27 土 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000
2025/12/28 日 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000
2025/12/29 月 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000
2025/12/30 火 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000
2025/12/31 水 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2026/1/1 木 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000
2026/1/2 金 24,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/1/3 土 28,000 29,000 31,000 33,000 38,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 38,000
2026/1/4 日 36,000 38,000 40,000 42,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 46,000 39,000
2026/1/5 月 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 31,000 29,000 27,000 26,000
2026/1/6 火 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 26,000
2026/1/7 水 - 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 26,000
2026/1/8 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/1/9 金 - 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,500 25,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 23,500

2026/1/10 土 23,000 23,000 23,500 23,500 23,500 23,000 23,000 22,500 22,000 21,000 20,500
2026/1/11 日 20,500 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,500 23,500 23,500 23,500 23,000
2026/1/12 月 20,500 21,000 23,000 23,000 23,500 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 23,500
2026/1/13 火 24,000 25,000 26,500 - 27,000 27,000 - 29,000 - 27,000 24,000
2026/1/14 水 - 25,000 26,500 - 26,500 26,000 - 29,000 - 27,000 24,000
2026/1/15 木 - 25,000 26,500 - 26,500 26,000 - 29,000 - 27,000 24,000
2026/1/16 金 - 28,000 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 27,000
2026/1/17 土 29,000 29,000 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 26,000 - 24,000 23,000
2026/1/18 日 - 26,000 27,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 29,000
2026/1/19 月 26,000 28,500 - 29,000 29,000 26,500 25,000 29,000 - 27,000 24,000
2026/1/20 火 - 26,000 27,500 - 27,500 26,500 - 29,000 - 27,000 24,000
2026/1/21 水 - 26,000 27,500 - 27,500 26,500 - 29,000 - 27,000 24,000
2026/1/22 木 - 26,500 28,000 - 28,000 27,000 - 29,000 - 27,000 24,000
2026/1/23 金 - 27,000 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 26,500
2026/1/24 土 28,500 29,000 29,000 - 29,000 29,000 - 26,000 - 24,000 23,000
2026/1/25 日 - 25,000 26,000 - 28,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 27,000
2026/1/26 月 23,000 25,000 27,500 - 28,000 27,000 - 29,000 - 27,000 24,000
2026/1/27 火 - 26,000 27,500 - 27,500 26,500 - 29,000 - 27,000 24,000
2026/1/28 水 - 26,000 27,500 - 27,500 26,500 - 29,000 - 27,000 24,000
2026/1/29 木 - 26,000 28,000 - 28,000 27,000 - 29,000 - 27,000 24,000
2026/1/30 金 - 28,000 29,000 - 28,000 28,000 - 29,000 - 29,000 27,000
2026/1/31 土 27,500 28,500 29,000 - 29,000 28,500 - 26,000 - 24,000 23,000
2026/2/1 日 - 25,000 26,000 - 28,000 29,000 - 29,000 - 28,500 27,000
2026/2/2 月 23,000 25,000 27,500 - 28,000 27,000 - 29,000 - 27,000 24,000
2026/2/3 火 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/4 水 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/5 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/6 金 - 24,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 26,000 26,000 26,500 28,500 28,500 26,000
2026/2/7 土 26,000 26,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2026/2/8 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 23,000
2026/2/9 月 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000

2026/2/10 火 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/11 水 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/12 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/13 金 - 24,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 26,000 26,000 26,500 28,500 28,500 26,000
2026/2/14 土 26,000 26,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2026/2/15 日 - 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 23,000
2026/2/16 月 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/17 火 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/18 水 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/19 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/20 金 24,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 26,000
2026/2/21 土 30,500 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 29,000 26,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 21,000
2026/2/22 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
2026/2/23 月 25,000 26,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 28,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 32,000 27,000
2026/2/24 火 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 28,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/25 水 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/26 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/27 金 - 24,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 26,000 26,000 26,500 28,500 28,500 26,000
2026/2/28 土 26,000 26,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 20,500
2026/3/1 日 - 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 23,000
2026/3/2 月 23,000 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/3/3 火 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/3/4 水 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/3/5 木 - 24,000 25,500 28,500 26,500 25,000 25,000 28,500 28,500 26,500 24,000
2026/3/6 金 - 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/7 土 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/8 日 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/9 月 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000

2026/3/10 火 - 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/11 水 - 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/12 木 - 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/13 金 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/14 土 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/15 日 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/16 月 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/17 火 - 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/18 水 - 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/19 木 29,000 30,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 32,000
2026/3/20 金 34,000 35,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 35,000 31,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2026/3/21 土 28,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000
2026/3/22 日 30,000 30,000 32,000 33,000 34,000 37,000 39,000 39,000 38,000 37,000 34,000
2026/3/23 月 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800
2026/3/24 火 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800
2026/3/25 水 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800
2026/3/26 木 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800
2026/3/27 金 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800
2026/3/28 土 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便
2025/10/26 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2025/10/27 月 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/10/28 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/10/29 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/10/30 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/10/31 金 23,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 25,500 25,500
2025/11/1 土 28,000 29,500 29,000 26,000 25,000 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 20,000
2025/11/2 日 20,000 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 23,000
2025/11/3 月 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 23,000 22,000 20,000
2025/11/4 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2025/11/5 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/11/6 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/11/7 金 20,000 27,500 25,500 26,000 26,000 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,000 26,500 26,000
2025/11/8 土 24,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2025/11/9 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000

2025/11/10 月 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/11/11 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/11/12 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/11/13 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2025/11/14 金 20,000 27,500 25,500 26,000 26,000 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,000 26,500 26,000
2025/11/15 土 24,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2025/11/16 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2025/11/17 月 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/11/18 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/11/19 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/11/20 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2025/11/21 金 24,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 35,000 34,000 31,000 29,000 29,000
2025/11/22 土 28,000 29,000 29,000 26,000 24,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000
2025/11/23 日 21,000 22,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000
2025/11/24 月 23,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2025/11/25 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2025/11/26 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/11/27 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/11/28 金 20,000 27,500 25,500 26,000 26,000 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,000 26,500 26,000
2025/11/29 土 24,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2025/11/30 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2025/12/1 月 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/12/2 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/12/3 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/12/4 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/12/5 金 20,000 27,500 25,500 26,000 26,000 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,000 26,500 26,000
2025/12/6 土 24,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2025/12/7 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2025/12/8 月 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/12/9 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -

2025/12/10 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/12/11 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/12/12 金 20,000 27,500 25,500 26,000 26,000 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,000 26,500 26,000
2025/12/13 土 24,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 -
2025/12/14 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2025/12/15 月 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/12/16 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/12/17 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/12/18 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/12/19 金 20,000 27,500 25,500 26,000 26,000 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,000 26,500 26,000
2025/12/20 土 24,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 -
2025/12/21 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2025/12/22 月 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2025/12/23 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2025/12/24 水 21,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000
2025/12/25 木 22,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000
2025/12/26 金 28,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2025/12/27 土 31,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 42,000 33,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000
2025/12/28 日 30,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2025/12/29 月 28,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2025/12/30 火 33,000 35,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2025/12/31 水 29,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 28,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000
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2026/1/1 木 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2026/1/2 金 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2026/1/3 土 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2026/1/4 日 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2026/1/5 月 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2026/1/6 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/1/7 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/1/8 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/1/9 金 22,000 24,000 24,000 22,500 23,500 24,000 24,000 23,500 23,500 23,000 23,000

2026/1/10 土 22,500 24,000 24,000 22,500 22,000 21,500 21,500 21,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2026/1/11 日 19,500 21,000 22,000 22,500 23,000 23,000 22,500 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2026/1/12 月 19,500 21,000 22,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000
2026/1/13 火 23,000 28,500 - 25,500 - 27,000 28,500 - 26,000 25,000 -
2026/1/14 水 23,000 28,500 - 25,500 - 27,000 28,500 - 26,000 25,000 -
2026/1/15 木 23,000 28,500 - 25,500 - 27,000 28,500 - 26,000 25,000 -
2026/1/16 金 24,000 28,500 - 28,500 - 28,500 28,500 - 28,500 27,000 27,000
2026/1/17 土 27,000 28,500 - 28,500 - 24,000 23,000 - 22,000 21,000 -
2026/1/18 日 21,000 24,000 - 28,500 - 28,500 28,500 - 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/1/19 月 22,000 28,500 28,500 25,500 - 27,000 28,500 - 26,000 25,000 -
2026/1/20 火 22,000 28,500 - 25,500 - 27,000 28,500 - 26,000 25,000 -
2026/1/21 水 22,000 28,500 - 25,500 - 27,000 28,500 - 26,000 25,000 -
2026/1/22 木 23,000 28,500 - 28,500 - 28,500 28,500 - 26,000 25,000 -
2026/1/23 金 24,000 28,500 - 28,500 - 28,500 28,500 - 28,500 27,000 27,000
2026/1/24 土 26,000 28,500 - 28,500 - 24,000 23,000 - 22,000 21,000 -
2026/1/25 日 21,000 24,000 - 28,500 - 28,500 28,500 - 28,500 28,500 28,000
2026/1/26 月 22,000 28,500 - 25,500 - 27,000 28,500 - 26,000 25,000 -
2026/1/27 火 22,000 28,500 - 25,500 - 27,000 28,500 - 26,000 25,000 -
2026/1/28 水 22,000 28,500 - 25,500 - 27,000 28,500 - 26,000 25,000 -
2026/1/29 木 22,000 28,500 - 28,500 - 28,500 28,500 - 26,000 25,000 -
2026/1/30 金 24,000 28,500 - 28,500 - 28,500 28,500 - 28,500 27,000 26,500
2026/1/31 土 26,000 28,500 - 28,500 - 24,000 23,000 - 22,000 21,000 -
2026/2/1 日 21,000 24,000 - 28,500 - 28,500 28,500 - 28,000 27,500 27,000
2026/2/2 月 22,000 28,500 - 25,500 - 27,000 28,500 - 26,000 25,000 -
2026/2/3 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/2/4 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/2/5 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/2/6 金 22,000 27,500 25,500 26,000 26,000 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,000 26,500 26,000
2026/2/7 土 24,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2026/2/8 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 -
2026/2/9 月 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000

2026/2/10 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 23,500
2026/2/11 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/2/12 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/2/13 金 22,000 27,500 25,500 26,000 26,000 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,000 26,500 26,000
2026/2/14 土 24,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 -
2026/2/15 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2026/2/16 月 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/2/17 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/2/18 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/2/19 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2026/2/20 金 23,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 27,000 27,000
2026/2/21 土 27,000 29,000 29,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/22 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000
2026/2/23 月 20,000 22,000 25,000 28,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000
2026/2/24 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 23,500
2026/2/25 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/2/26 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/2/27 金 22,000 27,500 25,500 26,000 26,000 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,000 26,500 26,000
2026/2/28 土 24,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 -
2026/3/1 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 24,500 25,500 26,500 26,500 26,500 25,500 25,000 25,000
2026/3/2 月 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/3/3 火 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/3/4 水 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/3/5 木 20,000 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 25,500 27,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/3/6 金 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/7 土 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/8 日 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/9 月 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 -

2026/3/10 火 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 -
2026/3/11 水 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 -
2026/3/12 木 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/13 金 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/14 土 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/15 日 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/16 月 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 -
2026/3/17 火 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 -
2026/3/18 水 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/19 木 28,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 31,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,000 31,000
2026/3/20 金 33,000 38,000 38,000 32,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 26,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
2026/3/21 土 25,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/3/22 日 25,000 27,000 30,000 33,000 36,000 38,000 38,000 36,000 35,000 35,000 34,000
2026/3/23 月 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100
2026/3/24 火 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100
2026/3/25 水 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100
2026/3/26 木 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100
2026/3/27 金 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100
2026/3/28 土 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100
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2025/10/26 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,000 24,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 22,000
2025/10/27 月 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/10/28 火 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/10/29 水 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/10/30 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/10/31 金 - 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 25,000
2025/11/1 土 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 26,500 26,000 23,000 22,000 21,000
2025/11/2 日 20,000 20,500 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000
2025/11/3 月 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 26,000 26,500 30,000 29,500 29,000 26,500
2025/11/4 火 20,000 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000
2025/11/5 水 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/11/6 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/11/7 金 - 23,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 25,000 25,000 25,500 27,500 27,500 25,000
2025/11/8 土 25,000 25,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2025/11/9 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,000 24,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 22,000

2025/11/10 月 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/11/11 火 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/11/12 水 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/11/13 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/11/14 金 22,000 23,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 25,000 25,000 25,500 27,500 27,500 25,000
2025/11/15 土 25,000 25,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2025/11/16 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,000 24,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 22,000
2025/11/17 月 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/11/18 火 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/11/19 水 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/11/20 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/11/21 金 23,000 24,500 26,000 26,000 26,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 28,000
2025/11/22 土 24,000 24,500 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 19,000
2025/11/23 日 21,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000
2025/11/24 月 20,000 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 25,000 24,000
2025/11/25 火 20,000 21,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 25,000 23,000 22,000 21,000
2025/11/26 水 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/11/27 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/11/28 金 - 23,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 25,000 25,000 25,500 27,500 27,500 25,000
2025/11/29 土 25,000 25,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2025/11/30 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,000 24,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 22,000
2025/12/1 月 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/2 火 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/3 水 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/4 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/5 金 - 23,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 25,000 25,000 25,500 27,500 27,500 25,000
2025/12/6 土 25,000 25,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2025/12/7 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,000 24,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 22,000
2025/12/8 月 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/9 火 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000

2025/12/10 水 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/11 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/12 金 - 23,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 25,000 25,000 25,500 27,500 27,500 25,000
2025/12/13 土 25,000 25,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2025/12/14 日 - 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,000 24,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 22,000
2025/12/15 月 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/16 火 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/17 水 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/18 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/19 金 - 23,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 25,000 25,000 25,500 27,500 27,500 25,000
2025/12/20 土 25,000 25,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2025/12/21 日 - 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,000 24,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 22,000
2025/12/22 月 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/23 火 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/24 水 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/25 木 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2025/12/26 金 20,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000
2025/12/27 土 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000
2025/12/28 日 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000
2025/12/29 月 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000
2025/12/30 火 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000
2025/12/31 水 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2026/1/1 木 21,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 25,000
2026/1/2 金 23,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000
2026/1/3 土 27,000 28,000 30,000 32,000 37,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 37,000
2026/1/4 日 35,000 37,000 39,000 41,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 38,000
2026/1/5 月 29,000 29,000 30,200 30,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 30,000 28,000 26,000 25,000
2026/1/6 火 23,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 25,000
2026/1/7 水 - 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 25,000
2026/1/8 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/1/9 金 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,500 24,000 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 22,500

2026/1/10 土 22,000 22,000 22,500 22,500 22,500 22,000 22,000 21,500 21,000 20,000 19,500
2026/1/11 日 19,500 20,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,500 22,500 22,500 22,500 22,000
2026/1/12 月 19,500 20,000 22,000 22,000 22,500 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 22,500
2026/1/13 火 23,000 24,000 25,500 - 26,000 26,000 - 28,500 - 26,000 23,000
2026/1/14 水 - 24,000 25,500 - 25,500 25,000 - 28,500 - 26,000 23,000
2026/1/15 木 - 24,000 25,500 - 25,500 25,000 - 28,500 - 26,000 23,000
2026/1/16 金 - 27,000 28,500 - 28,500 28,000 - 28,500 - 28,500 26,000
2026/1/17 土 28,000 28,500 28,500 - 28,500 28,500 - 25,000 - 23,000 22,000
2026/1/18 日 - 25,000 26,000 - 28,500 28,500 - 28,500 - 28,500 28,000
2026/1/19 月 25,000 27,500 - 28,500 28,500 25,500 24,000 28,500 - 26,000 23,000
2026/1/20 火 - 25,000 26,500 - 26,500 25,500 - 28,500 - 26,000 23,000
2026/1/21 水 - 25,000 26,500 - 26,500 25,500 - 28,500 - 26,000 23,000
2026/1/22 木 - 25,500 27,000 - 27,000 26,000 - 28,500 - 26,000 23,000
2026/1/23 金 - 26,000 28,500 - 28,500 28,000 - 28,500 - 28,500 25,500
2026/1/24 土 27,500 28,500 28,500 - 28,500 28,000 - 25,000 - 23,000 22,000
2026/1/25 日 - 24,000 25,000 - 27,000 28,000 - 28,500 - 28,500 26,000
2026/1/26 月 22,000 24,000 26,500 - 27,000 26,000 - 28,500 - 26,000 23,000
2026/1/27 火 - 25,000 26,500 - 26,500 25,500 - 28,500 - 26,000 23,000
2026/1/28 水 - 25,000 26,500 - 26,500 25,500 - 28,500 - 26,000 23,000
2026/1/29 木 - 25,000 27,000 - 27,000 26,000 - 28,500 - 26,000 23,000
2026/1/30 金 - 27,000 28,500 - 27,000 27,000 - 28,500 - 28,500 26,000
2026/1/31 土 26,500 27,500 28,500 - 28,500 27,500 - 25,000 - 23,000 22,000
2026/2/1 日 - 24,000 25,000 - 27,000 28,500 - 28,500 - 27,500 26,000
2026/2/2 月 22,000 24,000 26,500 - 27,000 26,000 - 28,500 - 26,000 23,000
2026/2/3 火 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/4 水 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/5 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/6 金 - 23,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 25,000 25,000 25,500 27,500 27,500 25,000
2026/2/7 土 25,000 25,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2026/2/8 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,000 24,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 22,000
2026/2/9 月 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000

2026/2/10 火 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/11 水 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/12 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/13 金 - 23,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 25,000 25,000 25,500 27,500 27,500 25,000
2026/2/14 土 25,000 25,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2026/2/15 日 - 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,000 24,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 22,000
2026/2/16 月 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/17 火 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/18 水 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/19 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/20 金 22,000 22,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 25,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 24,000
2026/2/21 土 28,500 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 27,000 25,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 20,000
2026/2/22 日 20,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/2/23 月 23,000 24,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 26,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 25,000
2026/2/24 火 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 27,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/25 水 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/26 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/2/27 金 - 23,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 25,000 25,000 25,500 27,500 27,500 25,000
2026/2/28 土 25,000 25,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 19,500
2026/3/1 日 - 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,000 24,000 25,500 25,500 25,500 22,000
2026/3/2 月 22,000 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/3/3 火 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/3/4 水 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/3/5 木 - 23,000 24,500 27,500 25,500 24,000 24,000 27,500 27,500 25,500 23,000
2026/3/6 金 - 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/7 土 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/8 日 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/9 月 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500

2026/3/10 火 - 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/11 水 - 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/12 木 - 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/13 金 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/14 土 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/15 日 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/16 月 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/17 火 - 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/18 水 - 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500 28,500
2026/3/19 木 28,000 29,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 31,000
2026/3/20 金 33,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 30,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2026/3/21 土 27,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/3/22 日 29,000 29,000 31,000 32,000 33,000 36,000 38,000 38,000 37,000 36,000 33,000
2026/3/23 月 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100
2026/3/24 火 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100
2026/3/25 水 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100
2026/3/26 木 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100
2026/3/27 金 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100
2026/3/28 土 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100 40,100



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7C
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便
2025/10/26 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2025/10/27 月 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/10/28 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/10/29 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/10/30 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/10/31 金 21,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 23,500 23,500
2025/11/1 土 27,000 28,500 28,000 25,000 24,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 19,000
2025/11/2 日 19,000 21,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 22,000
2025/11/3 月 21,000 22,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 22,000 21,000 19,000
2025/11/4 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 23,000
2025/11/5 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/11/6 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/11/7 金 19,000 26,500 24,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,000 25,500 25,000
2025/11/8 土 23,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2025/11/9 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000

2025/11/10 月 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/11/11 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/11/12 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/11/13 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 23,000
2025/11/14 金 19,000 26,500 24,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,000 25,500 25,000
2025/11/15 土 23,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2025/11/16 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2025/11/17 月 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/11/18 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/11/19 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/11/20 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 23,000
2025/11/21 金 22,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 33,000 32,000 29,000 27,000 27,000
2025/11/22 土 26,000 27,000 27,000 25,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 20,000 19,000 19,000
2025/11/23 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2025/11/24 月 21,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000
2025/11/25 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 23,000
2025/11/26 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/11/27 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/11/28 金 19,000 26,500 24,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,000 25,500 25,000
2025/11/29 土 23,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2025/11/30 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2025/12/1 月 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/12/2 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/12/3 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/12/4 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/12/5 金 19,000 26,500 24,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,000 25,500 25,000
2025/12/6 土 23,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2025/12/7 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2025/12/8 月 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/12/9 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -

2025/12/10 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/12/11 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/12/12 金 19,000 26,500 24,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,000 25,500 25,000
2025/12/13 土 23,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000 19,000 -
2025/12/14 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2025/12/15 月 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/12/16 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/12/17 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/12/18 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/12/19 金 19,000 26,500 24,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,000 25,500 25,000
2025/12/20 土 23,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000 19,000 -
2025/12/21 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2025/12/22 月 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2025/12/23 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 23,000
2025/12/24 水 19,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000
2025/12/25 木 21,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2025/12/26 金 27,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2025/12/27 土 30,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 32,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2025/12/28 日 29,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 30,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/29 月 27,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/30 火 32,000 34,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 31,000 30,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000
2025/12/31 水 28,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 27,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便

2026/1/1 木 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/2 金 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/3 土 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/4 日 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/5 月 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 23,000
2026/1/6 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/1/7 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/1/8 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/1/9 金 21,000 23,000 23,000 21,500 22,500 23,000 23,000 22,500 22,500 22,000 22,000

2026/1/10 土 21,500 23,000 23,000 21,500 21,000 20,500 20,500 20,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2026/1/11 日 18,500 20,000 21,000 21,500 22,000 22,000 21,500 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/12 月 18,500 20,000 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2026/1/13 火 22,000 27,500 - 24,500 - 26,000 27,500 - 25,000 24,000 -
2026/1/14 水 22,000 27,500 - 24,500 - 26,000 27,500 - 25,000 24,000 -
2026/1/15 木 22,000 27,500 - 24,500 - 26,000 27,500 - 25,000 24,000 -
2026/1/16 金 23,000 28,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 28,000 - 28,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/17 土 26,000 28,000 - 28,000 - 23,000 22,000 - 21,000 20,000 -
2026/1/18 日 20,000 23,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 28,000 - 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/1/19 月 21,000 27,500 27,500 24,500 - 26,000 27,500 - 25,000 24,000 -
2026/1/20 火 21,000 27,500 - 24,500 - 26,000 27,500 - 25,000 24,000 -
2026/1/21 水 21,000 27,500 - 24,500 - 26,000 27,500 - 25,000 24,000 -
2026/1/22 木 22,000 28,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 28,000 - 25,000 24,000 -
2026/1/23 金 23,000 28,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 28,000 - 28,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/24 土 25,000 28,000 - 28,000 - 23,000 22,000 - 21,000 20,000 -
2026/1/25 日 20,000 23,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 28,000 - 28,000 27,500 27,000
2026/1/26 月 21,000 27,500 - 24,500 - 26,000 27,500 - 25,000 24,000 -
2026/1/27 火 21,000 27,500 - 24,500 - 26,000 27,500 - 25,000 24,000 -
2026/1/28 水 21,000 27,500 - 24,500 - 26,000 27,500 - 25,000 24,000 -
2026/1/29 木 21,000 28,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 28,000 - 25,000 24,000 -
2026/1/30 金 23,000 28,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 28,000 - 28,000 26,000 25,500
2026/1/31 土 25,000 28,000 - 28,000 - 23,000 22,000 - 21,000 20,000 -
2026/2/1 日 20,000 23,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 28,000 - 27,000 26,500 26,000
2026/2/2 月 21,000 27,500 - 24,500 - 26,000 27,500 - 25,000 24,000 -
2026/2/3 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/2/4 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/2/5 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/2/6 金 21,000 26,500 24,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,000 25,500 25,000
2026/2/7 土 23,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2026/2/8 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 -
2026/2/9 月 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 23,000

2026/2/10 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 22,500
2026/2/11 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/2/12 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/2/13 金 21,000 26,500 24,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,000 25,500 25,000
2026/2/14 土 23,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000 19,000 -
2026/2/15 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2026/2/16 月 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/2/17 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/2/18 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/2/19 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 23,000
2026/2/20 金 21,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/21 土 26,000 28,000 28,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 20,000 19,000 19,000
2026/2/22 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000
2026/2/23 月 19,000 21,000 23,000 26,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/24 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 22,500
2026/2/25 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/2/26 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/2/27 金 21,000 26,500 24,500 25,000 25,000 26,500 26,500 26,500 26,000 25,500 25,000
2026/2/28 土 23,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 22,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000 19,000 -
2026/3/1 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 23,500 24,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 24,500 24,000 24,000
2026/3/2 月 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/3/3 火 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/3/4 水 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/3/5 木 19,000 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 24,500 26,500 24,500 23,500 23,000 -
2026/3/6 金 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/7 土 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/8 日 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/9 月 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 -

2026/3/10 火 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 -
2026/3/11 水 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 -
2026/3/12 木 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/13 金 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/14 土 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/15 日 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/16 月 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 -
2026/3/17 火 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 -
2026/3/18 水 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/19 木 26,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 29,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 29,000 29,000
2026/3/20 金 31,000 36,000 36,000 30,000 28,000 26,000 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/21 土 23,000 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/22 日 23,000 25,000 28,000 31,000 34,000 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 33,000 32,000
2026/3/23 月 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/24 火 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/25 水 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/26 木 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/27 金 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/28 土 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800
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2025/10/26 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 23,000 23,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 21,000
2025/10/27 月 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/10/28 火 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/10/29 水 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/10/30 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/10/31 金 - 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 22,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 23,000
2025/11/1 土 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 25,500 25,000 22,000 21,000 20,000
2025/11/2 日 19,000 19,500 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 21,000
2025/11/3 月 21,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,000 24,500 28,000 27,500 27,000 25,500
2025/11/4 火 19,000 20,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000
2025/11/5 水 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/11/6 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/11/7 金 - 22,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 24,000 24,000 24,500 26,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/8 土 24,000 24,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 21,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2025/11/9 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 23,000 23,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 21,000

2025/11/10 月 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/11/11 火 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/11/12 水 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/11/13 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/11/14 金 21,000 22,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 24,000 24,000 24,500 26,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/15 土 24,000 24,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 21,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2025/11/16 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 23,000 23,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 21,000
2025/11/17 月 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/11/18 火 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/11/19 水 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/11/20 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/11/21 金 21,000 22,500 24,000 24,000 24,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 26,000
2025/11/22 土 23,000 23,500 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 22,000 21,000 20,000 19,000 18,000
2025/11/23 日 19,000 19,000 20,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 21,000
2025/11/24 月 18,000 19,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 23,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 24,000 23,000
2025/11/25 火 18,000 19,000 21,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 23,000 21,000 20,000 19,000
2025/11/26 水 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/11/27 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/11/28 金 - 22,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 24,000 24,000 24,500 26,500 26,500 24,000
2025/11/29 土 24,000 24,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 21,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2025/11/30 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 23,000 23,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 21,000
2025/12/1 月 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/2 火 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/3 水 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/4 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/5 金 - 22,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 24,000 24,000 24,500 26,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/6 土 24,000 24,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 21,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2025/12/7 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 23,000 23,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 21,000
2025/12/8 月 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/9 火 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000

2025/12/10 水 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/11 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/12 金 - 22,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 24,000 24,000 24,500 26,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/13 土 24,000 24,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 21,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2025/12/14 日 - 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 23,000 23,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 21,000
2025/12/15 月 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/16 火 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/17 水 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/18 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/19 金 - 22,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 24,000 24,000 24,500 26,500 26,500 24,000
2025/12/20 土 24,000 24,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 21,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2025/12/21 日 - 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 23,000 23,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 21,000
2025/12/22 月 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/23 火 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/24 水 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/25 木 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2025/12/26 金 19,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 21,000
2025/12/27 土 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2025/12/28 日 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2025/12/29 月 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2025/12/30 火 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2025/12/31 水 22,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2026/1/1 木 20,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000
2026/1/2 金 22,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/3 土 26,000 27,000 29,000 31,000 36,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 36,000
2026/1/4 日 33,000 35,000 37,000 40,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 37,000
2026/1/5 月 27,000 27,000 28,200 29,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 29,000 27,000 25,000 24,000
2026/1/6 火 21,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 23,000
2026/1/7 水 - 22,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 25,000 24,000 21,000
2026/1/8 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/1/9 金 - 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,500 23,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 21,500

2026/1/10 土 21,000 21,000 21,500 21,500 21,500 21,000 21,000 20,500 20,000 19,000 18,500
2026/1/11 日 18,500 19,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,500 21,500 21,500 21,500 21,000
2026/1/12 月 18,500 19,000 21,000 21,000 21,500 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 21,500
2026/1/13 火 22,000 23,000 24,500 - 25,000 25,000 - 28,000 - 25,000 22,000
2026/1/14 水 - 23,000 24,500 - 24,500 24,000 - 27,500 - 25,000 22,000
2026/1/15 木 - 23,000 24,500 - 24,500 24,000 - 27,500 - 25,000 22,000
2026/1/16 金 - 26,000 28,000 - 28,000 27,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 25,000
2026/1/17 土 27,000 28,000 28,000 - 28,000 28,000 - 24,000 - 22,000 21,000
2026/1/18 日 - 24,000 25,000 - 28,000 28,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 27,000
2026/1/19 月 24,000 26,500 - 27,500 27,500 24,500 23,000 28,000 - 25,000 22,000
2026/1/20 火 - 24,000 25,500 - 25,500 24,500 - 27,500 - 25,000 22,000
2026/1/21 水 - 24,000 25,500 - 25,500 24,500 - 27,500 - 25,000 22,000
2026/1/22 木 - 24,500 26,000 - 26,000 25,000 - 28,000 - 25,000 22,000
2026/1/23 金 - 25,000 28,000 - 28,000 27,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 24,500
2026/1/24 土 26,500 27,500 28,000 - 27,500 27,000 - 24,000 - 22,000 21,000
2026/1/25 日 - 23,000 24,000 - 26,000 27,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 25,000
2026/1/26 月 21,000 23,000 25,500 - 26,000 25,000 - 28,000 - 25,000 22,000
2026/1/27 火 - 24,000 25,500 - 25,500 24,500 - 27,500 - 25,000 22,000
2026/1/28 水 - 24,000 25,500 - 25,500 24,500 - 27,500 - 25,000 22,000
2026/1/29 木 - 24,000 26,000 - 26,000 25,000 - 27,500 - 25,000 22,000
2026/1/30 金 - 26,000 28,000 - 26,000 26,000 - 28,000 - 28,000 25,000
2026/1/31 土 25,500 26,500 28,000 - 27,500 26,500 - 24,000 - 22,000 21,000
2026/2/1 日 - 23,000 24,000 - 26,000 27,500 - 28,000 - 26,500 25,000
2026/2/2 月 21,000 23,000 25,500 - 26,000 25,000 - 28,000 - 25,000 22,000
2026/2/3 火 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/4 水 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/5 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/6 金 - 22,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 24,000 24,000 24,500 26,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/7 土 24,000 24,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 21,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2026/2/8 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 23,000 23,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 21,000
2026/2/9 月 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000

2026/2/10 火 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/11 水 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/12 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/13 金 - 22,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 24,000 24,000 24,500 26,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/14 土 24,000 24,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 21,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2026/2/15 日 - 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 23,000 23,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 21,000
2026/2/16 月 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/17 火 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/18 水 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/19 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/20 金 21,000 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 23,000
2026/2/21 土 26,500 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 25,000 24,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 19,000
2026/2/22 日 19,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000
2026/2/23 月 21,000 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 23,000
2026/2/24 火 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 26,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/25 水 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/26 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/2/27 金 - 22,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 24,000 24,000 24,500 26,500 26,500 24,000
2026/2/28 土 24,000 24,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 23,000 21,000 20,000 19,000 18,500
2026/3/1 日 - 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 23,000 23,000 24,500 24,500 24,500 21,000
2026/3/2 月 21,000 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/3/3 火 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/3/4 水 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/3/5 木 - 22,000 23,500 26,500 24,500 23,000 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,500 22,000
2026/3/6 金 - 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/7 土 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/8 日 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/9 月 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000

2026/3/10 火 - 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/11 水 - 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/12 木 - 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/13 金 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/14 土 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/15 日 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/16 月 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/17 火 - 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/18 水 - 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/19 木 26,000 27,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 29,000
2026/3/20 金 31,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 28,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/21 土 25,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/22 日 27,000 27,000 29,000 30,000 31,000 34,000 36,000 36,000 35,000 34,000 31,000
2026/3/23 月 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/24 火 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/25 水 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/26 木 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/27 金 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/28 土 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅21
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便
2025/10/26 日 9,600 16,000 16,900 20,000 24,400 25,000 25,000 23,800 20,000 19,400 19,400
2025/10/27 月 16,000 16,900 16,900 16,000 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,000 16,000 16,000 -
2025/10/28 火 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 9,600 -
2025/10/29 水 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 9,600 -
2025/10/30 木 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,900 16,000 16,000 16,000 -
2025/10/31 金 17,500 19,000 19,000 18,000 18,000 19,000 19,000 18,500 18,000 17,500 17,000
2025/11/1 土 24,000 26,000 25,000 22,000 19,000 16,800 16,000 15,000 14,500 14,000 13,000
2025/11/2 日 13,000 14,000 14,500 16,500 16,500 16,800 16,800 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/3 月 13,000 14,000 17,500 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 20,000 19,000 18,000
2025/11/4 火 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000 16,800 16,800 20,000 16,800 16,800 16,800 9,600
2025/11/5 水 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000 -
2025/11/6 木 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000 16,800 16,800 9,600 -
2025/11/7 金 15,000 17,700 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 15,000 9,600
2025/11/8 土 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 15,000 9,600 9,600
2025/11/9 日 15,000 16,400 16,800 22,000 22,400 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 23,500 23,000

2025/11/10 月 15,000 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,400 16,800 16,800 16,400 16,400 16,400 -
2025/11/11 火 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,800 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 -
2025/11/12 水 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,800 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 -
2025/11/13 木 15,000 17,700 17,700 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 9,600
2025/11/14 金 18,400 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 19,000 16,400 16,400 15,000
2025/11/15 土 18,400 20,000 20,000 17,700 17,700 16,400 16,400 15,000 15,000 15,000 9,600
2025/11/16 日 9,600 16,400 16,400 22,000 24,400 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,400 23,500 23,500
2025/11/17 月 15,000 16,400 16,400 17,400 17,400 17,400 17,400 16,400 16,400 15,000 -
2025/11/18 火 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 -
2025/11/19 水 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 -
2025/11/20 木 15,000 17,700 17,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 15,000 9,600
2025/11/21 金 19,500 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 28,000 27,000 24,000 24,000 24,000
2025/11/22 土 26,000 28,000 28,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 22,000 16,500 15,000 14,000 14,000
2025/11/23 日 13,000 14,000 14,000 16,000 16,000 19,000 20,000 19,000 18,500 18,500 18,500
2025/11/24 月 15,000 18,500 23,000 28,000 28,000 31,000 31,000 28,000 27,000 26,000 25,000
2025/11/25 火 15,000 17,400 16,400 17,400 17,400 17,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 15,000 9,600
2025/11/26 水 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 -
2025/11/27 木 15,000 17,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 -
2025/11/28 金 18,400 20,000 18,400 17,400 17,400 19,000 20,000 19,000 17,700 17,700 17,000
2025/11/29 土 20,000 20,000 20,000 17,700 17,700 16,400 16,400 15,000 15,000 9,600 9,600
2025/11/30 日 9,600 15,000 16,400 22,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,500
2025/12/1 月 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 -
2025/12/2 火 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 -
2025/12/3 水 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 9,600 -
2025/12/4 木 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 9,600 -
2025/12/5 金 15,000 17,400 17,400 17,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/6 土 16,400 17,400 17,400 16,400 16,000 16,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 9,600
2025/12/7 日 9,600 15,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 19,400 19,400 19,400
2025/12/8 月 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 -
2025/12/9 火 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 9,600 -

2025/12/10 水 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 -
2025/12/11 木 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 9,600 -
2025/12/12 金 15,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/13 土 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 -
2025/12/14 日 15,000 15,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 19,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 19,400
2025/12/15 月 15,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 -
2025/12/16 火 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 -
2025/12/17 水 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 9,600 -
2025/12/18 木 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 -
2025/12/19 金 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/20 土 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 -
2025/12/21 日 15,000 15,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 19,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 19,000
2025/12/22 月 15,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 -
2025/12/23 火 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 9,600
2025/12/24 水 15,000 20,000 20,000 19,400 19,400 22,000 24,200 24,200 22,000 19,400 19,000
2025/12/25 木 22,000 29,100 28,000 29,100 29,100 29,100 29,100 29,100 26,000 25,000 25,000
2025/12/26 金 29,000 37,000 37,000 36,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 33,000
2025/12/27 土 38,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,000 32,000
2025/12/28 日 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 35,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/29 月 29,000 32,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/30 火 30,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 28,000
2025/12/31 水 28,000 32,000 33,000 33,000 30,000 27,000 25,000 24,000 23,500 23,000 22,500



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便

2026/1/1 木 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/1/2 金 15,000 18,700 18,700 18,700 18,700 18,700 18,700 18,000 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/1/3 土 15,000 18,700 18,700 18,700 18,700 18,700 18,700 16,100 16,100 16,100 16,100
2026/1/4 日 15,000 18,200 18,700 18,700 18,700 18,700 18,700 16,100 16,100 16,100 16,100
2026/1/5 月 15,000 15,400 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 15,400 15,400 14,000 9,600
2026/1/6 火 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 -
2026/1/7 水 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 -
2026/1/8 木 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 -
2026/1/9 金 15,000 16,500 16,500 15,000 16,500 16,500 19,000 18,000 18,000 17,000 17,000

2026/1/10 土 22,000 24,000 24,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 10,000 10,000
2026/1/11 日 10,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/12 月 10,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/13 火 15,000 16,200 - 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 15,000 -
2026/1/14 水 15,000 16,200 - 16,200 - 16,200 15,000 - 16,200 9,600 -
2026/1/15 木 15,000 17,000 - 15,000 - 16,200 15,000 - 16,200 9,600 -
2026/1/16 金 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 16,200 15,000
2026/1/17 土 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 15,400 15,000 - 15,000 15,000 -
2026/1/18 日 9,600 15,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/1/19 月 15,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 - 16,200 15,400 - 15,400 15,000 -
2026/1/20 火 15,000 16,200 - 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 - 15,400 15,000 -
2026/1/21 水 15,000 16,200 - 17,000 - 16,200 16,200 - 15,400 15,000 -
2026/1/22 木 15,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 16,200 15,000 -
2026/1/23 金 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/1/24 土 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 15,000 15,000 -
2026/1/25 日 15,000 16,200 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/1/26 月 15,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 16,200 15,000 -
2026/1/27 火 15,000 16,200 - 15,000 - 16,200 17,000 - 16,200 15,000 -
2026/1/28 水 15,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 15,000 -
2026/1/29 木 15,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 16,200 15,000 -
2026/1/30 金 16,200 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 16,200 15,000 15,000
2026/1/31 土 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 16,200 16,200 - 15,000 15,000 -
2026/2/1 日 15,000 15,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/2 月 15,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 16,200 15,000 -
2026/2/3 火 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 9,600 -
2026/2/4 水 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 9,600 -
2026/2/5 木 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 -
2026/2/6 金 15,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,200 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,200 16,200 15,000
2026/2/7 土 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,200 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,000 9,600 9,600
2026/2/8 日 9,600 15,000 15,400 16,200 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 -
2026/2/9 月 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,000 9,600

2026/2/10 火 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 9,600
2026/2/11 水 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,400 -
2026/2/12 木 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 -
2026/2/13 金 15,000 18,000 16,200 16,200 15,400 18,500 19,400 19,400 16,200 16,200 15,400
2026/2/14 土 17,400 19,400 19,400 16,200 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,000 -
2026/2/15 日 9,600 15,000 16,200 19,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 18,500 18,500
2026/2/16 月 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,000 -
2026/2/17 火 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 16,200 15,400 15,400 15,000 -
2026/2/18 水 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 16,200 15,400 15,400 15,000 -
2026/2/19 木 15,700 17,000 16,200 15,000 16,200 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,200 15,000 15,000
2026/2/20 金 17,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 24,000 23,500
2026/2/21 土 25,500 29,000 28,500 23,000 21,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 14,000 14,000
2026/2/22 日 14,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/2/23 月 15,000 18,000 22,000 25,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 24,000
2026/2/24 火 15,000 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 15,000 15,000
2026/2/25 水 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 -
2026/2/26 木 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 -
2026/2/27 金 14,400 17,000 17,000 16,200 16,200 19,400 20,400 19,400 16,200 15,000 15,000
2026/2/28 土 16,400 18,400 17,400 17,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 13,600 13,600 15,000 -
2026/3/1 日 9,600 13,600 17,100 18,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 18,400 17,400 17,400
2026/3/2 月 13,600 17,100 17,100 14,400 17,100 17,100 14,400 17,100 17,100 15,500 -
2026/3/3 火 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 -
2026/3/4 水 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 14,400 17,100 17,100 14,400 -
2026/3/5 木 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 14,400 17,100 17,100 14,400 -
2026/3/6 金 15,400 17,100 17,100 18,000 18,000 20,400 20,400 19,400 18,000 16,000 15,400
2026/3/7 土 17,400 19,400 18,400 17,400 17,100 17,100 14,400 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2026/3/8 日 13,600 13,600 17,100 19,400 20,400 20,400 20,400 20,400 19,400 18,400 18,400
2026/3/9 月 13,600 17,100 18,000 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 -

2026/3/10 火 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 -
2026/3/11 水 13,600 17,100 17,100 14,400 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 14,400 -
2026/3/12 木 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 14,400 13,600
2026/3/13 金 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
2026/3/14 土 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
2026/3/15 日 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
2026/3/16 月 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 -
2026/3/17 火 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 -
2026/3/18 水 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
2026/3/19 木 25,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/20 金 30,000 35,000 35,000 29,000 27,000 25,000 24,000 23,000 22,000 22,000 22,000
2026/3/21 土 22,000 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/22 日 22,000 24,000 27,000 30,000 33,000 35,000 35,000 33,000 32,000 32,000 31,000
2026/3/23 月 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700
2026/3/24 火 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700
2026/3/25 水 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700
2026/3/26 木 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700
2026/3/27 金 27,700 29,700 29,700 26,700 26,700 28,700 29,700 29,700 28,700 26,700 25,700
2026/3/28 土 28,700 29,700 29,700 28,700 27,700 26,700 26,700 26,700 25,700 25,700 25,700



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2025/10/26 日 9,600 16,000 16,000 16,800 16,800 19,400 20,000 22,000 22,000 19,000 16,800
2025/10/27 月 9,600 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/28 火 - 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/29 水 - 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/30 木 - 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/31 金 - 15,500 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 17,500 17,500 17,500 16,000
2025/11/1 土 22,500 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 22,000 19,000 16,500 15,500 14,500 13,000
2025/11/2 日 12,000 12,500 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 15,500 15,500 15,500 15,000 14,000
2025/11/3 月 15,000 15,500 18,500 18,500 18,500 19,500 23,000 26,500 26,500 24,000 22,500
2025/11/4 火 12,000 12,500 14,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 14,000 13,000
2025/11/5 水 9,600 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000
2025/11/6 木 - 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000
2025/11/7 金 - 15,000 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 15,000
2025/11/8 土 23,000 23,500 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 9,600
2025/11/9 日 15,000 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 18,400 18,400 18,400 18,400 15,000

2025/11/10 月 9,600 9,600 16,400 16,800 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000
2025/11/11 火 - 15,000 16,400 17,700 17,700 16,400 16,400 17,700 16,400 16,400 15,000
2025/11/12 水 - 15,000 16,400 16,800 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000
2025/11/13 木 - 15,000 16,800 16,800 15,000 16,800 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000
2025/11/14 金 15,000 16,400 17,700 19,000 20,000 17,700 17,700 18,000 20,000 20,000 15,000
2025/11/15 土 23,500 23,500 23,500 24,000 24,000 24,000 17,700 15,000 15,000 15,000 9,600
2025/11/16 日 15,000 15,000 16,400 16,400 16,400 17,700 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/11/17 月 9,600 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 15,000
2025/11/18 火 - 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000
2025/11/19 水 - 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000
2025/11/20 木 - 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000
2025/11/21 金 15,800 16,000 19,000 19,000 20,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 21,000
2025/11/22 土 25,500 26,000 28,000 29,000 29,000 24,000 22,000 17,200 15,000 14,000 13,000
2025/11/23 日 13,000 14,000 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500 15,000 16,000 16,000 19,000 18,000
2025/11/24 月 16,000 16,500 19,000 21,000 22,000 25,500 28,000 32,000 31,500 30,000 25,000
2025/11/25 火 14,000 14,500 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 14,000
2025/11/26 水 9,600 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000
2025/11/27 木 - 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000 16,400 16,400 15,000
2025/11/28 金 - 15,400 17,400 19,000 19,000 16,900 17,400 20,000 20,000 20,000 15,000
2025/11/29 土 23,000 23,500 23,500 24,000 24,000 23,400 17,400 15,000 15,000 15,000 9,600
2025/11/30 日 9,600 15,000 15,000 16,400 17,400 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/1 月 9,600 9,600 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/2 火 - 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/3 水 - 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/4 木 - 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/5 金 - 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/6 土 19,000 21,000 20,000 20,400 19,400 18,400 16,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 9,600
2025/12/7 日 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 16,000 17,000 17,400 17,400 17,400 17,000
2025/12/8 月 9,600 9,600 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/9 火 - 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000

2025/12/10 水 - 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/11 木 - 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/12 金 - 16,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 15,000
2025/12/13 土 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 18,400 17,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 9,600
2025/12/14 日 - 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 15,000
2025/12/15 月 9,600 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/16 火 - 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/17 水 - 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/18 木 - 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/19 金 - 15,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 15,000
2025/12/20 土 17,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 18,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 9,600
2025/12/21 日 - 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/22 月 9,600 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/23 火 - 16,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/24 水 9,600 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/25 木 9,600 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/12/26 金 15,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/27 土 17,000 18,000 19,000 19,000 19,700 19,700 19,000 18,000 16,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/28 日 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 15,000 14,000 14,000
2025/12/29 月 15,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 15,000 15,000 14,000 14,000
2025/12/30 火 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 14,000 14,000
2025/12/31 水 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 14,000 14,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2026/1/1 木 15,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 21,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 21,000
2026/1/2 金 23,000 23,000 25,000 27,000 29,000 32,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 31,000
2026/1/3 土 29,000 32,000 35,000 36,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 38,000 36,000
2026/1/4 日 31,000 33,000 35,000 38,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 36,000
2026/1/5 月 26,200 26,200 26,200 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 29,000 26,200 26,200
2026/1/6 火 19,000 21,000 25,000 27,400 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 27,500 26,000
2026/1/7 水 - 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 18,000 16,000
2026/1/8 木 - 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000
2026/1/9 金 - 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 16,000 15,000 16,500 16,500 15,000

2026/1/10 土 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 10,000
2026/1/11 日 14,000 14,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/12 月 14,000 14,000 15,000 15,000 18,000 18,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 19,500
2026/1/13 火 15,000 15,000 16,200 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 16,200 15,000
2026/1/14 水 - 15,000 16,200 - 15,000 16,200 - 15,000 - 16,200 15,000
2026/1/15 木 - 16,200 17,000 - 17,000 16,200 - 15,000 - 16,200 15,000
2026/1/16 金 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000
2026/1/17 土 17,000 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 16,200 - 15,000 15,000
2026/1/18 日 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000
2026/1/19 月 15,000 16,200 - 17,000 16,200 15,400 15,400 16,200 - 15,400 15,000
2026/1/20 火 - 16,200 16,200 - 15,000 16,200 - 16,200 - 15,400 15,000
2026/1/21 水 - 16,200 16,200 - 17,000 16,200 - 16,200 - 15,400 15,000
2026/1/22 木 - 17,000 17,000 - 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 - 15,400 15,000
2026/1/23 金 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000
2026/1/24 土 17,000 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 16,200 - 15,000 15,000
2026/1/25 日 - 16,200 16,200 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000
2026/1/26 月 15,000 15,000 16,200 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 16,200 15,000
2026/1/27 火 - 15,000 16,200 - 15,000 16,200 - 16,200 - 16,200 15,000
2026/1/28 水 - 15,000 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 - 16,200 15,000
2026/1/29 木 - 15,000 17,000 - 17,000 16,200 - 15,000 - 16,200 15,000
2026/1/30 金 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 17,000
2026/1/31 土 16,200 17,000 17,000 - 17,000 17,000 - 16,200 - 15,000 9,600
2026/2/1 日 - 15,000 16,200 - 16,200 17,000 - 17,000 - 17,000 15,000
2026/2/2 月 9,600 15,000 16,200 - 15,000 16,200 - 17,000 - 16,200 15,000
2026/2/3 火 - 15,000 16,200 16,200 17,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000
2026/2/4 水 - 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000
2026/2/5 木 - 15,000 16,200 17,000 16,200 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000
2026/2/6 金 - 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,400 17,000 17,000 17,000 15,000
2026/2/7 土 16,400 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,200 15,400 15,000 15,000 15,000 9,600
2026/2/8 日 9,600 9,600 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,400 16,200 17,000 17,000 17,000 15,000
2026/2/9 月 - 15,000 16,200 16,200 17,000 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,000

2026/2/10 火 9,600 9,600 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000
2026/2/11 水 9,600 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000
2026/2/12 木 - 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000
2026/2/13 金 - 15,400 15,400 16,200 17,000 15,400 15,400 18,500 18,500 18,500 15,000
2026/2/14 土 17,400 19,400 18,400 18,400 18,400 17,400 15,400 15,000 15,000 15,000 9,600
2026/2/15 日 - 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 16,200 17,000 19,400 19,400 19,400 16,200
2026/2/16 月 9,600 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 17,000 17,000 15,400 15,400 15,000
2026/2/17 火 - 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 17,000 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000
2026/2/18 水 - 15,000 15,400 16,200 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000
2026/2/19 木 - 15,000 15,400 16,200 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000 15,400 15,400 15,000
2026/2/20 金 17,000 17,000 19,500 19,500 19,500 19,500 21,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 22,000
2026/2/21 土 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 24,000 23,000 18,000 17,000 15,000 14,000
2026/2/22 日 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/23 月 15,000 16,000 20,000 22,000 23,000 25,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 26,000 22,500
2026/2/24 火 15,000 15,000 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 15,000
2026/2/25 水 15,000 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000
2026/2/26 木 - 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000
2026/2/27 金 - 15,000 16,200 16,200 15,000 16,200 16,200 18,400 18,400 20,400 15,000
2026/2/28 土 17,400 18,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 18,400 17,400 13,600 13,600 13,600 9,600
2026/3/1 日 - 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600 17,100 17,100 18,400 17,100 17,100 13,600
2026/3/2 月 9,600 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 14,400 17,100 17,100 13,600
2026/3/3 火 - 15,500 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600
2026/3/4 水 - 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600
2026/3/5 木 - 15,500 17,100 17,100 15,500 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600
2026/3/6 金 - 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 19,400 19,400 20,400 15,400
2026/3/7 土 19,400 20,400 20,400 20,400 20,400 19,400 18,400 14,400 13,600 13,600 13,600
2026/3/8 日 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600 14,400 17,100 18,400 19,400 20,400 19,400 15,400
2026/3/9 月 13,600 14,400 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 17,100 13,600

2026/3/10 火 - 14,400 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600
2026/3/11 水 - 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600 17,100 17,100 13,600
2026/3/12 木 - 14,400 17,100 17,100 14,400 17,100 17,100 14,400 17,100 17,100 13,600
2026/3/13 金 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
2026/3/14 土 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
2026/3/15 日 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
2026/3/16 月 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/17 火 - 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/18 水 - 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
2026/3/19 木 25,000 26,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 28,000
2026/3/20 金 30,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 27,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000
2026/3/21 土 24,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/22 日 26,000 26,000 28,000 29,000 30,000 33,000 35,000 35,000 34,000 33,000 30,000
2026/3/23 月 22,000 22,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 19,700
2026/3/24 火 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700
2026/3/25 水 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 19,700
2026/3/26 木 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 20,700
2026/3/27 金 25,700 26,700 29,700 29,700 29,700 28,700 28,700 29,700 29,700 29,700 28,700
2026/3/28 土 29,700 29,700 29,700 29,700 29,700 29,700 28,700 27,700 26,700 25,700 25,700



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅28
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便
2025/10/26 日 9,600 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700
2025/10/27 月 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 9,600 -
2025/10/28 火 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 9,600 -
2025/10/29 水 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 9,600 -
2025/10/30 木 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 9,600 -
2025/10/31 金 15,500 18,000 17,500 16,000 16,000 17,000 18,500 18,000 17,500 17,000 16,500
2025/11/1 土 23,000 25,000 24,000 21,000 18,500 14,000 13,000 12,000 10,500 9,600 9,600
2025/11/2 日 9,600 12,000 12,000 12,500 13,000 13,500 13,500 12,500 12,000 11,500 11,000
2025/11/3 月 9,600 12,000 17,000 22,900 22,900 22,900 22,900 21,900 19,900 19,900 19,900
2025/11/4 火 12,900 14,200 12,900 12,900 12,900 15,400 16,400 12,900 12,900 9,600 9,600
2025/11/5 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 9,600 -
2025/11/6 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 9,600 -
2025/11/7 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 13,500 13,500 13,500 12,900 9,600 9,600
2025/11/8 土 14,200 14,200 14,200 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 9,600 9,600
2025/11/9 日 9,600 12,900 12,900 17,400 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000

2025/11/10 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,200 12,900 12,900 9,600 -
2025/11/11 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 14,200 13,500 12,900 12,900 9,600 -
2025/11/12 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 13,500 12,900 12,900 9,600 -
2025/11/13 木 12,900 13,500 13,500 12,900 12,900 13,500 13,500 12,900 12,900 12,900 9,600
2025/11/14 金 13,500 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 15,600 15,600 12,900 12,900 9,600
2025/11/15 土 13,500 15,400 15,400 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,500 9,600 9,600
2025/11/16 日 9,600 12,900 13,500 17,400 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/11/17 月 12,900 13,500 13,500 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,400 12,900 12,900 12,900 -
2025/11/18 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 -
2025/11/19 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 9,600 -
2025/11/20 木 12,900 16,400 16,400 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,600 13,500 12,900 9,600 9,600
2025/11/21 金 16,500 18,500 18,500 18,500 18,500 19,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 20,000 20,000
2025/11/22 土 24,000 26,000 25,000 21,000 18,000 17,000 14,200 13,500 12,500 9,600 9,600
2025/11/23 日 12,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,500 16,000 17,000 16,000 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/11/24 月 13,500 18,000 22,900 25,000 28,500 30,900 30,900 27,500 25,000 24,000 22,000
2025/11/25 火 13,000 15,600 15,600 15,600 15,600 16,400 16,400 13,500 13,500 12,900 9,600
2025/11/26 水 13,000 13,500 13,500 13,000 13,500 13,500 13,000 13,500 13,500 9,600 -
2025/11/27 木 13,000 15,600 13,500 13,000 13,500 13,500 13,000 13,500 13,500 9,600 -
2025/11/28 金 13,500 16,400 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,600 15,600 15,600 13,500 12,900 12,900
2025/11/29 土 16,400 16,400 16,400 14,200 13,500 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 9,600 9,600
2025/11/30 日 9,600 12,900 12,900 18,400 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/1 月 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500 13,600 14,300 14,300 13,600 13,600 12,500 -
2025/12/2 火 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500 14,300 13,600 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500 -
2025/12/3 水 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500 13,600 13,600 9,600 -
2025/12/4 木 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500 13,600 13,600 9,600 -
2025/12/5 金 13,000 16,400 16,400 13,000 13,600 13,600 13,000 13,600 13,600 12,500 9,600
2025/12/6 土 13,100 16,400 16,400 13,000 13,600 13,600 12,500 13,000 13,000 9,600 9,600
2025/12/7 日 9,600 13,000 13,600 13,000 16,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 18,400 18,400 18,400
2025/12/8 月 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 -
2025/12/9 火 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 9,600 -

2025/12/10 水 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 9,600 -
2025/12/11 木 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 9,600 -
2025/12/12 金 13,000 14,300 15,000 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 13,500 12,500 9,600
2025/12/13 土 15,000 16,000 16,000 13,000 15,000 13,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 -
2025/12/14 日 9,600 13,000 14,300 14,300 16,000 18,400 18,400 18,400 18,400 18,400 18,400
2025/12/15 月 12,500 13,500 14,300 14,300 15,000 15,000 15,000 13,500 13,500 12,500 -
2025/12/16 火 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 9,600 -
2025/12/17 水 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 9,600 -
2025/12/18 木 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 9,600 -
2025/12/19 金 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 9,600 9,600
2025/12/20 土 13,000 15,200 15,200 13,000 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,000 13,000 9,600 -
2025/12/21 日 9,600 13,000 13,500 14,300 16,000 18,400 18,400 18,400 18,400 18,400 18,000
2025/12/22 月 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 14,300 14,300 13,500 13,500 12,500 -
2025/12/23 火 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 9,600 9,600
2025/12/24 水 12,500 16,000 16,000 15,400 15,400 16,000 17,400 17,400 15,400 14,400 14,400
2025/12/25 木 21,000 27,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 25,000 24,000 23,000
2025/12/26 金 27,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 31,000 31,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/27 土 36,000 37,000 37,000 37,000 36,000 35,000 34,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 29,000
2025/12/28 日 34,000 34,000 34,000 34,000 33,000 30,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/29 月 28,000 31,000 33,000 33,000 30,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000
2025/12/30 火 28,000 31,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 29,000 27,000 26,000 25,000 25,000
2025/12/31 水 26,000 29,000 29,000 28,000 25,000 24,000 23,000 21,000 20,000 19,000 18,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便

2026/1/1 木 18,000 21,000 21,000 21,000 18,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 14,000 14,000
2026/1/2 金 12,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/3 土 12,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/4 日 12,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 15,000 14,000 14,000
2026/1/5 月 9,600 14,900 15,600 16,400 16,400 16,400 13,100 14,900 14,900 12,500 9,600
2026/1/6 火 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 9,600 -
2026/1/7 水 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 9,600 -
2026/1/8 木 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 9,600 -
2026/1/9 金 12,500 15,500 15,500 13,100 15,500 15,500 13,100 15,500 15,500 13,100 13,100

2026/1/10 土 21,000 21,000 21,000 16,000 13,800 13,100 13,100 12,500 12,500 9,600 9,600
2026/1/11 日 9,600 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/12 月 9,600 12,500 12,500 13,100 13,700 16,000 16,000 13,700 13,700 13,100 13,100
2026/1/13 火 12,500 14,900 - 16,100 - 14,900 15,600 - 14,900 9,600 -
2026/1/14 水 12,500 14,900 - 15,600 - 14,900 14,900 - 14,900 9,600 -
2026/1/15 木 12,500 15,600 - 12,500 - 14,900 12,500 - 14,900 9,600 -
2026/1/16 金 13,100 15,600 - 16,400 - 16,400 15,600 - 14,900 12,500 9,600
2026/1/17 土 15,600 15,600 - 15,600 - 14,900 12,500 - 12,500 9,600 -
2026/1/18 日 9,600 12,500 - 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 16,400
2026/1/19 月 12,500 15,600 15,600 16,400 - 15,600 15,600 - 15,600 12,500 -
2026/1/20 火 12,500 15,600 - 15,600 - 15,600 15,600 - 15,600 9,600 -
2026/1/21 水 12,500 15,600 - 15,600 - 15,600 13,100 - 15,600 9,600 -
2026/1/22 木 12,500 16,400 - 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 - 15,600 9,600 -
2026/1/23 金 16,400 16,400 - 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 - 16,400 13,100 12,500
2026/1/24 土 16,400 16,400 - 16,400 - 16,400 13,100 - 12,500 12,500 -
2026/1/25 日 9,600 12,500 - 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 16,400
2026/1/26 月 12,500 15,600 - 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 - 15,600 12,500 -
2026/1/27 火 12,500 14,900 - 12,500 - 14,900 13,100 - 14,900 9,600 -
2026/1/28 水 12,500 16,400 - 13,100 - 14,900 13,100 - 14,900 12,500 -
2026/1/29 木 12,500 16,400 - 13,100 - 15,600 15,600 - 14,900 9,600 -
2026/1/30 金 13,100 16,400 - 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 - 14,900 12,500 9,600
2026/1/31 土 16,400 16,400 - 15,600 - 14,900 12,500 - 12,500 9,600 -
2026/2/1 日 9,600 12,500 - 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 16,400
2026/2/2 月 12,500 15,600 - 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 - 14,900 12,500 -
2026/2/3 火 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 9,600 -
2026/2/4 水 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 9,600 -
2026/2/5 木 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 15,600 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 13,100 -
2026/2/6 金 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 14,900 15,600 16,400 15,600 14,900 13,100 9,600
2026/2/7 土 16,400 16,400 16,400 15,600 14,900 14,900 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 9,600
2026/2/8 日 9,600 12,500 14,900 15,600 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 -
2026/2/9 月 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 15,600 15,600 15,600 12,500 9,600

2026/2/10 火 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 9,600
2026/2/11 水 12,500 15,600 15,600 14,900 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 -
2026/2/12 木 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 9,600 -
2026/2/13 金 12,500 17,400 15,600 12,500 14,900 14,900 15,600 15,600 14,900 12,500 9,600
2026/2/14 土 17,400 18,400 18,400 15,600 14,900 14,900 14,900 12,500 12,500 12,500 -
2026/2/15 日 9,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 17,400 18,400 18,400 18,400 17,400 16,400 15,400
2026/2/16 月 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 9,600 -
2026/2/17 火 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 9,600 -
2026/2/18 水 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 9,600 -
2026/2/19 木 13,200 16,400 15,600 12,500 14,900 16,400 16,400 16,400 14,900 12,500 12,500
2026/2/20 金 12,500 21,500 21,500 20,000 20,000 22,500 24,000 22,500 22,000 22,000 21,500
2026/2/21 土 24,000 28,000 28,000 20,000 18,000 14,000 12,500 12,000 12,000 11,500 11,000
2026/2/22 日 12,000 12,500 12,500 12,500 14,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 14,500 14,500
2026/2/23 月 12,500 15,000 19,000 22,000 26,200 27,000 27,000 25,000 23,000 22,000 21,000
2026/2/24 火 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 15,600 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 9,600
2026/2/25 水 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 9,600 -
2026/2/26 木 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 12,500 -
2026/2/27 金 12,500 16,400 16,400 12,500 14,900 16,400 16,400 16,400 14,900 12,500 12,500
2026/2/28 土 16,400 15,600 15,600 14,900 14,900 14,900 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 -
2026/3/1 日 9,600 13,000 14,900 16,400 18,400 18,400 18,400 17,400 17,400 16,400 15,600
2026/3/2 月 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800 9,600 -
2026/3/3 火 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 9,600 -
2026/3/4 水 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 9,600 -
2026/3/5 木 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 9,600 -
2026/3/6 金 13,000 16,600 15,800 13,000 15,800 18,400 18,400 18,400 15,800 9,600 9,600
2026/3/7 土 15,800 16,600 16,200 15,800 15,800 15,800 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 9,600
2026/3/8 日 9,600 13,000 15,800 18,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 18,400 18,400 17,400 16,400
2026/3/9 月 13,100 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 13,100 -

2026/3/10 火 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 -
2026/3/11 水 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 -
2026/3/12 木 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 9,600
2026/3/13 金 16,600 17,400 17,400 17,400 17,400 20,400 21,400 21,400 20,400 17,400 16,400
2026/3/14 土 21,700 21,700 21,700 17,400 16,600 16,600 13,100 13,800 13,100 13,100 9,600
2026/3/15 日 9,600 13,100 16,400 18,400 19,400 21,700 21,700 20,400 20,400 19,400 18,400
2026/3/16 月 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,800 16,600 16,600 13,800 16,600 16,600 13,100 -
2026/3/17 火 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,800 16,600 16,600 13,800 16,600 16,600 13,100 -
2026/3/18 水 13,100 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 21,700 21,700 21,700 21,700 21,700 18,400
2026/3/19 木 17,000 24,000 24,000 21,000 24,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 25,000 24,000
2026/3/20 金 27,000 32,000 32,000 26,000 25,000 22,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 17,500 17,500
2026/3/21 土 16,000 17,000 17,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/22 日 16,000 20,000 23,000 27,000 29,000 30,000 32,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000
2026/3/23 月 16,000 17,200 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 16,000 16,000 16,000 13,000
2026/3/24 火 16,000 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 14,000 13,000
2026/3/25 水 16,000 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 14,000 13,000
2026/3/26 木 17,200 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,000 16,000
2026/3/27 金 20,400 23,700 23,700 23,700 23,700 21,700 23,700 23,700 23,700 21,700 20,400
2026/3/28 土 20,400 23,700 23,700 20,400 23,700 23,700 23,700 19,400 18,400 17,700 15,400



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2025/10/26 日 9,600 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700
2025/10/27 月 9,600 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700
2025/10/28 火 - 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700
2025/10/29 水 - 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700
2025/10/30 木 - 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700
2025/10/31 金 - 12,500 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,500 14,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2025/11/1 土 21,500 22,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 21,000 17,000 13,000 12,000 10,500 9,600
2025/11/2 日 9,600 9,600 12,000 12,500 12,500 12,500 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 12,500
2025/11/3 月 12,000 13,500 16,500 18,000 18,000 19,000 22,900 26,400 26,400 23,000 21,500
2025/11/4 火 11,900 12,400 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 14,100 13,500 12,000 11,000 9,600
2025/11/5 水 9,600 9,600 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/6 木 - 12,900 12,900 13,500 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/7 金 - 13,500 13,500 15,600 15,600 12,900 12,900 13,500 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/8 土 18,400 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 15,400 12,900 12,900 12,900 9,600
2025/11/9 日 9,600 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 13,500 15,400 14,700 13,500 12,900

2025/11/10 月 9,600 12,900 12,900 14,200 14,200 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/11 火 - 9,600 12,900 12,900 16,400 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/12 水 - 9,600 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/13 木 - 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 13,500 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/14 金 9,600 12,900 13,500 14,700 14,700 13,500 12,900 14,700 15,400 14,700 12,900
2025/11/15 土 18,400 19,400 19,400 20,000 20,000 18,000 16,000 12,500 12,500 12,500 9,600
2025/11/16 日 9,600 12,900 12,900 12,900 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,400 16,400 16,400 12,900
2025/11/17 月 9,600 12,900 12,900 13,500 12,900 12,900 13,500 13,500 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/18 火 - 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/19 水 - 12,900 12,900 13,500 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/20 木 - 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400 13,500 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/21 金 12,500 13,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 19,000 19,000 18,000
2025/11/22 土 22,500 23,000 25,000 26,000 26,000 24,000 19,000 14,200 13,000 12,000 11,000
2025/11/23 日 11,000 12,000 12,500 12,500 13,000 12,500 12,500 13,000 13,000 16,000 15,000
2025/11/24 月 14,000 15,500 17,000 18,000 19,000 22,500 25,000 29,000 28,500 28,000 23,000
2025/11/25 火 11,000 11,500 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,500 13,500 13,000 13,000 12,500 12,000
2025/11/26 水 9,600 9,600 13,500 15,600 13,000 13,500 13,500 13,000 13,500 13,500 13,000
2025/11/27 木 - 12,900 13,500 13,500 13,000 13,500 13,500 13,000 13,500 13,500 13,000
2025/11/28 金 - 12,900 13,500 15,600 15,600 13,500 13,500 13,000 15,600 16,400 12,900
2025/11/29 土 18,400 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 18,000 13,500 12,900 12,900 12,900 9,600
2025/11/30 日 9,600 9,600 12,900 12,900 13,000 14,200 15,600 16,400 16,400 16,400 14,200
2025/12/1 月 9,600 9,600 13,600 13,600 15,000 14,300 13,600 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500
2025/12/2 火 - 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500
2025/12/3 水 - 9,600 13,600 13,600 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500
2025/12/4 木 - 9,600 13,600 13,600 12,500 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600 12,500
2025/12/5 金 - 12,500 13,600 13,600 13,000 13,600 13,600 12,500 13,600 13,600 12,500
2025/12/6 土 18,400 20,000 19,000 19,400 18,400 17,400 13,600 12,500 13,000 13,000 9,600
2025/12/7 日 9,600 12,500 13,000 13,600 13,000 13,600 14,900 16,400 16,400 16,400 12,500
2025/12/8 月 9,600 13,000 14,300 14,300 15,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000
2025/12/9 火 - 9,600 14,300 15,000 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000

2025/12/10 水 - 9,600 14,300 15,000 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000
2025/12/11 木 - 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000
2025/12/12 金 - 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000
2025/12/13 土 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 17,400 16,400 12,500 12,500 12,500 9,600
2025/12/14 日 - 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,500 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 13,000
2025/12/15 月 9,600 9,600 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500
2025/12/16 火 - 9,600 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500
2025/12/17 水 - 9,600 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500
2025/12/18 木 - 9,600 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500
2025/12/19 金 - 13,000 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 13,500 13,000 14,300 14,300 12,500
2025/12/20 土 16,400 18,400 18,400 18,400 17,000 16,000 13,500 12,500 13,000 13,000 9,600
2025/12/21 日 - 12,500 13,000 13,000 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500
2025/12/22 月 9,600 9,600 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500
2025/12/23 火 - 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500
2025/12/24 水 9,600 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,500
2025/12/25 木 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300
2025/12/26 金 11,000 12,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/27 土 15,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 12,000 11,000
2025/12/28 日 14,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 13,500 13,000 12,500 12,000 11,000 10,000
2025/12/29 月 11,000 12,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 12,500 12,000 11,000 10,000
2025/12/30 火 13,000 13,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 14,000 14,000 12,000 11,000 10,000
2025/12/31 水 11,000 12,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 12,500 12,000 11,000 10,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2026/1/1 木 14,000 15,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 19,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 22,000 21,000
2026/1/2 金 20,000 24,000 27,000 28,000 33,000 35,000 36,000 36,000 35,000 34,000 33,900
2026/1/3 土 27,000 31,000 34,000 35,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 37,000 35,000
2026/1/4 日 28,000 32,000 34,000 37,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 38,000 35,000
2026/1/5 月 23,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 26,000 25,000
2026/1/6 火 17,000 19,000 23,000 25,400 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000 24,500
2026/1/7 水 - 20,400 21,200 21,700 21,700 21,700 21,700 21,700 20,700 17,000 15,000
2026/1/8 木 - 13,100 14,900 14,900 13,100 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500
2026/1/9 金 - 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 13,100 13,100 15,500 15,500 13,100

2026/1/10 土 13,100 13,100 13,800 13,800 13,100 13,100 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 9,600
2026/1/11 日 12,000 12,000 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/12 月 12,000 12,000 13,100 13,100 15,000 16,400 23,000 23,000 23,000 20,000 17,000
2026/1/13 火 12,500 12,500 14,900 - 13,100 15,600 - 15,600 - 14,900 12,500
2026/1/14 水 - 12,500 14,900 - 12,500 15,600 - 14,900 - 14,900 12,500
2026/1/15 木 - 13,100 15,600 - 16,400 15,600 - 14,900 - 14,900 12,500
2026/1/16 金 - 15,600 15,600 - 15,600 15,600 - 15,600 - 15,600 12,500
2026/1/17 土 15,600 15,600 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 - 12,500 - 12,500 12,500
2026/1/18 日 - 13,100 13,100 - 13,100 14,900 - 16,400 - 16,400 12,500
2026/1/19 月 9,600 13,100 - 16,400 13,100 15,600 15,600 15,600 - 15,600 13,100
2026/1/20 火 - 12,500 15,600 - 13,100 15,600 - 13,100 - 15,600 13,100
2026/1/21 水 - 13,100 15,600 - 13,100 15,600 - 13,100 - 15,600 13,100
2026/1/22 木 - 15,600 15,600 - 15,600 15,600 - 15,600 - 15,600 13,100
2026/1/23 金 - 16,400 16,400 - 16,400 15,600 - 15,600 - 16,400 13,100
2026/1/24 土 16,400 16,400 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 - 13,100 - 12,500 9,600
2026/1/25 日 - 12,500 13,100 - 13,100 15,600 - 16,400 - 16,400 13,100
2026/1/26 月 9,600 12,500 14,900 - 13,100 14,900 - 15,600 - 14,900 12,500
2026/1/27 火 - 13,100 14,900 - 13,100 14,900 - 13,100 - 14,900 12,500
2026/1/28 水 - 12,500 14,900 - 13,100 14,900 - 13,100 - 14,900 12,500
2026/1/29 木 - 12,500 15,600 - 13,100 14,900 - 13,100 - 14,900 12,500
2026/1/30 金 - 13,100 15,600 - 15,600 16,400 - 16,400 - 16,400 13,100
2026/1/31 土 15,600 15,600 16,400 - 16,400 16,400 - 13,100 - 12,500 9,600
2026/2/1 日 - 13,100 13,100 - 13,100 15,600 - 16,400 - 16,400 13,100
2026/2/2 月 9,600 9,600 14,900 - 12,500 14,900 - 15,600 - 14,900 12,500
2026/2/3 火 - 12,500 14,900 14,900 15,600 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500
2026/2/4 水 - 13,100 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500
2026/2/5 木 - 12,500 14,900 16,400 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500
2026/2/6 金 - 13,100 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 13,100 15,600 16,400 12,500
2026/2/7 土 14,900 15,600 15,600 16,400 16,400 15,600 14,900 12,500 12,500 12,500 9,600
2026/2/8 日 9,600 9,600 12,500 12,500 12,500 14,900 14,900 16,400 16,400 16,400 12,500
2026/2/9 月 - 12,500 15,600 15,600 16,400 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500

2026/2/10 火 9,600 9,600 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500
2026/2/11 水 9,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500
2026/2/12 木 - 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500 15,600 15,600 12,500
2026/2/13 金 - 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 15,600 12,500 15,600 16,400 12,500
2026/2/14 土 16,400 17,400 17,400 17,400 16,400 15,600 14,900 12,500 12,500 12,500 9,600
2026/2/15 日 - 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 14,900 15,600 16,400 18,400 18,400 12,500
2026/2/16 月 9,600 9,600 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 15,600 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500
2026/2/17 火 - 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 16,400 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500
2026/2/18 水 - 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500
2026/2/19 木 - 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500
2026/2/20 金 13,000 13,000 15,600 15,600 18,500 18,500 19,500 22,500 22,500 22,500 19,500
2026/2/21 土 24,000 24,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 23,000 22,000 17,000 13,100 12,500 11,500
2026/2/22 日 11,500 12,000 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 13,000 16,000 16,000
2026/2/23 月 14,000 15,000 16,000 19,500 21,000 24,000 26,000 26,000 25,000 24,000 20,000
2026/2/24 火 12,500 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500
2026/2/25 水 9,600 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500
2026/2/26 木 - 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500
2026/2/27 金 - 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 14,900 12,500 14,900 19,400 12,500
2026/2/28 土 14,900 16,400 17,400 16,400 16,400 15,600 14,900 12,500 12,500 12,500 9,600
2026/3/1 日 - 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 14,900 15,600 15,600 15,600 15,600 13,000
2026/3/2 月 9,600 9,600 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000
2026/3/3 火 - 9,600 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000
2026/3/4 水 - 9,600 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000
2026/3/5 木 - 9,600 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000 15,800 15,800 13,000
2026/3/6 金 - 13,000 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800 16,600 16,600 19,400 13,000
2026/3/7 土 17,400 19,400 19,400 18,400 18,400 17,000 16,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 9,600
2026/3/8 日 9,600 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 15,800 16,400 18,400 17,400 15,800 13,000
2026/3/9 月 9,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 13,100

2026/3/10 火 - 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100
2026/3/11 水 - 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100
2026/3/12 木 - 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100
2026/3/13 金 16,000 16,400 17,400 17,400 17,400 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 21,400 16,400
2026/3/14 土 18,400 19,400 19,400 19,400 18,400 17,400 16,000 13,100 13,100 13,100 9,600
2026/3/15 日 13,100 13,100 13,800 13,800 16,400 17,400 19,400 20,400 20,400 20,400 20,400
2026/3/16 月 9,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,800 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 13,100
2026/3/17 火 - 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100
2026/3/18 水 - 13,100 16,600 16,600 13,100 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 13,800
2026/3/19 木 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 19,500 19,500 20,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 23,000
2026/3/20 金 27,000 28,000 28,500 28,500 28,500 26,000 21,000 18,000 17,000 16,000 15,000
2026/3/21 土 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000
2026/3/22 日 23,000 23,000 26,000 27,000 28,000 29,000 30,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 26,000
2026/3/23 月 18,000 18,000 19,000 19,000 19,000 19,000 19,000 19,000 18,000 18,000 16,000
2026/3/24 火 13,000 15,000 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 16,000
2026/3/25 水 15,000 16,000 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 17,200 16,000
2026/3/26 木 15,000 16,000 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,200 17,700 17,700 17,700 16,000
2026/3/27 金 16,000 17,200 18,700 19,700 18,700 18,700 20,700 20,700 20,700 22,400 17,200
2026/3/28 土 22,400 23,700 23,700 23,700 23,700 23,700 22,400 20,400 18,400 17,200 16,000



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅45
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便
2025/10/26 日 9,600 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/27 月 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 9,600 -
2025/10/28 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 9,600 -
2025/10/29 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 9,600 -
2025/10/30 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 9,600 -
2025/10/31 金 14,800 18,500 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,900 19,900 18,900 18,400 17,900 16,900
2025/11/1 土 23,900 27,900 26,900 21,900 18,400 13,900 12,500 11,500 11,000 9,600 9,600
2025/11/2 日 9,600 11,000 11,000 12,000 12,500 13,000 13,000 12,000 11,000 10,000 9,600
2025/11/3 月 9,600 13,900 18,000 22,000 23,500 26,000 26,000 23,900 21,000 21,000 19,000
2025/11/4 火 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 9,600 9,600
2025/11/5 水 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 9,600 -
2025/11/6 木 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 9,600 -
2025/11/7 金 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 9,600
2025/11/8 土 13,600 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 9,600 9,600
2025/11/9 日 9,600 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000

2025/11/10 月 12,400 13,300 13,300 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,300 13,300 9,600 -
2025/11/11 火 12,400 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 9,600 -
2025/11/12 水 12,400 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 9,600 -
2025/11/13 木 13,000 14,000 13,300 13,000 13,300 14,000 13,000 13,300 13,300 9,600 9,600
2025/11/14 金 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,300 13,000 9,600
2025/11/15 土 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 9,600 9,600
2025/11/16 日 9,600 13,300 13,300 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2025/11/17 月 12,400 12,700 13,300 14,000 13,300 14,000 13,300 12,700 12,700 9,600 -
2025/11/18 火 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 13,300 12,700 12,700 9,600 -
2025/11/19 水 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 9,600 -
2025/11/20 木 12,400 14,000 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 13,300 12,700 12,700 9,600 9,600
2025/11/21 金 16,000 18,400 18,400 18,000 18,000 18,900 19,000 20,900 20,900 18,000 18,000
2025/11/22 土 23,000 25,000 24,000 19,000 17,200 16,000 13,000 12,000 11,500 11,000 10,000
2025/11/23 日 10,000 11,000 12,000 12,500 12,500 15,000 16,000 15,000 14,500 14,000 13,500
2025/11/24 月 12,500 15,000 21,500 22,000 23,500 26,000 26,000 24,500 22,000 21,000 19,000
2025/11/25 火 12,400 12,700 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 12,700 12,700 12,400 9,600
2025/11/26 水 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 9,600 -
2025/11/27 木 13,000 14,000 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 9,600 -
2025/11/28 金 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 13,300 14,000 13,000 14,000 13,300 13,000 9,600
2025/11/29 土 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 9,600
2025/11/30 日 9,600 13,300 13,300 13,300 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,300 13,000
2025/12/1 月 12,600 13,500 13,500 12,600 13,500 13,500 14,200 13,500 13,500 12,600 -
2025/12/2 火 12,600 13,500 13,500 12,600 13,500 13,500 12,600 13,500 13,500 9,600 -
2025/12/3 水 12,600 13,500 13,500 12,600 13,500 13,500 12,600 13,500 13,500 9,600 -
2025/12/4 木 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,900 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 9,600 -
2025/12/5 金 12,600 14,900 14,900 12,600 14,200 14,200 14,900 14,200 14,200 12,600 9,600
2025/12/6 土 12,600 14,900 14,900 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 9,600 9,600
2025/12/7 日 9,600 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,200
2025/12/8 月 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 9,600 -
2025/12/9 火 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 9,600 -

2025/12/10 水 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 9,600 -
2025/12/11 木 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 9,600 -
2025/12/12 金 12,600 14,200 14,900 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 9,600 9,600
2025/12/13 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 12,600 14,900 14,200 12,600 12,600 12,600 9,600 -
2025/12/14 日 9,600 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/15 月 12,000 13,500 13,500 14,200 14,200 14,900 14,900 13,500 13,500 12,000 -
2025/12/16 火 12,000 13,500 13,500 12,000 13,500 13,500 12,000 13,500 13,500 9,600 -
2025/12/17 水 12,000 13,500 13,500 12,000 13,500 13,500 12,000 13,500 13,500 9,600 -
2025/12/18 木 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 9,600 -
2025/12/19 金 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 9,600
2025/12/20 土 14,200 14,900 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 12,600 12,600 9,600 -
2025/12/21 日 9,600 14,200 14,200 13,300 14,200 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/22 月 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 -
2025/12/23 火 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 9,600
2025/12/24 水 12,600 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,200 12,600 12,600
2025/12/25 木 19,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 24,000 23,000 23,000
2025/12/26 金 26,000 34,000 32,000 32,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000 28,000
2025/12/27 土 35,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 34,000 33,000 32,000 30,000 29,000 28,000 27,000
2025/12/28 日 32,000 33,000 33,000 35,000 31,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 25,000
2025/12/29 月 27,000 30,000 32,000 32,000 29,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 25,000
2025/12/30 火 27,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 29,000 27,000 26,500 25,000 25,000 24,000 23,000
2025/12/31 水 23,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 24,000 22,000 21,000 19,500 19,500 16,500 16,500



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 73便 75便 77便 81便 83便 85便 87便 89便 91便 93便 95便

2026/1/1 木 17,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 16,000 15,000 14,000 13,000 13,000 12,000 12,000
2026/1/2 金 12,000 13,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 14,000 13,000 12,000 11,000
2026/1/3 土 12,000 13,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 15,000 14,000 14,000
2026/1/4 日 11,000 12,000 15,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 15,000 13,000 13,000 12,000 12,000
2026/1/5 月 11,600 12,400 15,000 12,600 15,000 12,400 12,400 11,600 11,600 9,600 9,600
2026/1/6 火 11,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 9,600 -
2026/1/7 水 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 9,600 -
2026/1/8 木 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 9,600 -
2026/1/9 金 12,000 13,300 13,300 12,600 13,300 13,300 12,600 13,300 13,300 12,600 12,600

2026/1/10 土 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 13,300 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 9,600 9,600
2026/1/11 日 9,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/12 月 9,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 12,600 12,600
2026/1/13 火 12,600 14,300 - 12,600 - 14,300 12,600 - 14,300 9,600 -
2026/1/14 水 12,600 14,300 - 12,600 - 14,300 12,600 - 14,300 9,600 -
2026/1/15 木 12,600 15,500 - 15,700 - 15,000 12,600 - 15,000 9,600 -
2026/1/16 金 12,600 15,500 - 15,700 - 15,700 15,000 - 15,500 12,600 9,600
2026/1/17 土 15,000 15,000 - 15,000 - 15,000 12,600 - 12,600 9,600 -
2026/1/18 日 9,600 12,600 - 15,700 - 15,700 15,700 - 15,700 15,700 15,700
2026/1/19 月 12,000 15,000 15,000 15,700 - 15,700 15,500 - 15,000 9,600 -
2026/1/20 火 12,000 15,000 - 15,700 - 14,300 12,600 - 14,300 9,600 -
2026/1/21 水 12,000 15,000 - 15,500 - 14,300 12,000 - 14,300 9,600 -
2026/1/22 木 12,000 15,700 - 15,700 - 15,700 15,700 - 14,300 9,600 -
2026/1/23 金 15,000 15,700 - 15,700 - 15,700 15,000 - 15,000 12,600 9,600
2026/1/24 土 15,700 15,700 - 15,700 - 15,000 12,600 - 12,000 9,600 -
2026/1/25 日 9,600 12,000 - 15,700 - 15,700 15,700 - 15,700 15,700 15,000
2026/1/26 月 12,000 15,700 - 15,700 - 15,700 15,700 - 14,300 9,600 -
2026/1/27 火 12,000 15,000 - 12,000 - 14,300 12,000 - 14,300 9,600 -
2026/1/28 水 12,000 15,700 - 12,600 - 14,300 12,000 - 14,300 9,600 -
2026/1/29 木 12,600 15,700 - 12,600 - 15,000 12,600 - 15,000 9,600 -
2026/1/30 金 12,600 15,700 - 15,700 - 15,700 15,700 - 15,000 12,000 9,600
2026/1/31 土 15,700 15,700 - 15,000 - 15,000 12,600 - 12,600 9,600 -
2026/2/1 日 9,600 12,600 - 15,700 - 15,700 15,700 - 15,700 15,000 15,000
2026/2/2 月 12,600 15,000 - 15,000 - 15,700 15,700 - 15,000 9,600 -
2026/2/3 火 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 9,600 -
2026/2/4 水 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 9,600 -
2026/2/5 木 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 -
2026/2/6 金 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,000 12,600 9,600
2026/2/7 土 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 15,000 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 9,600
2026/2/8 日 9,600 12,600 15,000 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 -
2026/2/9 月 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 15,000 14,300 14,300 12,400 9,600

2026/2/10 火 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 9,600
2026/2/11 水 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 12,400 -
2026/2/12 木 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 9,600 -
2026/2/13 金 12,400 15,700 15,700 12,400 14,300 14,300 14,300 15,700 14,300 12,400 9,600
2026/2/14 土 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 14,300 14,300 12,600 12,400 12,400 12,400 -
2026/2/15 日 9,600 12,400 14,300 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 14,300
2026/2/16 月 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 15,000 14,300 14,300 9,600 -
2026/2/17 火 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 9,600 -
2026/2/18 水 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 -
2026/2/19 木 15,500 15,700 15,500 12,400 14,300 15,700 15,700 15,700 14,300 14,300 12,400
2026/2/20 金 16,000 22,000 20,500 20,000 20,000 22,000 23,500 21,500 20,300 19,500 19,500
2026/2/21 土 22,000 28,500 27,500 19,500 17,000 13,000 12,400 11,500 11,500 11,000 10,000
2026/2/22 日 11,000 12,000 12,000 12,400 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,500 13,500 13,000 13,000
2026/2/23 月 12,400 15,000 17,000 20,000 23,000 26,900 25,000 23,000 21,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/24 火 12,400 15,500 15,500 12,400 15,500 15,500 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400 9,600
2026/2/25 水 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400 15,000 15,000 9,600 -
2026/2/26 木 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 12,400 -
2026/2/27 金 12,400 15,700 15,700 12,400 15,000 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,000 12,400 9,600
2026/2/28 土 15,000 15,000 15,700 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400 -
2026/3/1 日 9,600 12,600 15,000 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000
2026/3/2 月 12,600 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 15,000 15,000 14,300 14,300 9,600 -
2026/3/3 火 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 9,600 -
2026/3/4 水 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 9,600 -
2026/3/5 木 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 9,600 -
2026/3/6 金 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 15,000 15,000 15,000 14,300 9,600 9,600
2026/3/7 土 14,300 15,700 15,000 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 12,600 12,600 9,600 9,600
2026/3/8 日 9,600 12,600 14,300 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 15,000
2026/3/9 月 12,600 14,300 15,000 15,000 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 9,600 -

2026/3/10 火 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 9,600 -
2026/3/11 水 12,600 15,700 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 13,000 14,300 14,300 9,600 -
2026/3/12 木 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 13,000 15,000 14,300 9,600 9,600
2026/3/13 金 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 12,600 9,600
2026/3/14 土 15,700 15,700 15,700 14,300 14,300 14,300 12,600 12,600 12,600 9,600 9,600
2026/3/15 日 9,600 12,600 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 15,000
2026/3/16 月 12,600 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 9,600 -
2026/3/17 火 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 -
2026/3/18 水 12,600 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700
2026/3/19 木 17,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 22,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 22,000 21,000
2026/3/20 金 23,000 30,000 30,000 23,000 22,000 20,000 18,000 18,000 16,000 15,000 14,000
2026/3/21 土 14,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/3/22 日 16,000 18,000 22,000 26,000 27,000 28,000 28,000 27,000 26,000 26,000 25,000
2026/3/23 月 14,300 15,900 16,700 16,700 16,700 16,700 16,700 15,900 15,900 15,000 11,000
2026/3/24 火 14,300 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900 11,500 11,000
2026/3/25 水 14,300 15,900 15,900 16,700 15,900 15,900 16,700 15,900 15,900 11,500 11,000
2026/3/26 木 16,400 16,700 16,700 16,700 16,700 16,700 16,700 16,700 16,700 15,900 14,300
2026/3/27 金 16,900 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 16,400
2026/3/28 土 16,900 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 16,900 16,900 16,900 14,300



北九州＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
北九州発 70便 72便 74便 76便 78便 80便 82便 86便 88便 90便 92便

2025/10/26 日 9,600 9,600 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/27 月 9,600 9,600 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/28 火 - 9,600 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/29 水 - 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/30 木 - 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/31 金 - 14,400 15,000 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,300
2025/11/1 土 21,400 21,900 22,900 22,900 22,900 22,900 16,900 12,900 11,900 10,900 9,600
2025/11/2 日 9,600 9,600 11,000 11,500 12,000 12,000 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,000
2025/11/3 月 11,000 12,500 16,400 17,900 18,900 20,900 25,900 27,300 26,300 24,900 20,000
2025/11/4 火 12,000 13,400 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 15,000 12,500 12,000 11,500 9,600
2025/11/5 水 9,600 9,600 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000
2025/11/6 木 - 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000
2025/11/7 金 - 13,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,000
2025/11/8 土 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 9,600
2025/11/9 日 9,600 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,000

2025/11/10 月 9,600 9,600 13,300 14,000 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 12,400
2025/11/11 火 - 9,600 13,300 13,300 14,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 12,400
2025/11/12 水 - 9,600 13,300 14,000 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 12,400
2025/11/13 木 - 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 14,000 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000
2025/11/14 金 9,600 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,000
2025/11/15 土 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 13,300 13,300 9,600
2025/11/16 日 9,600 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,000
2025/11/17 月 9,600 9,600 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400
2025/11/18 火 - 9,600 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400
2025/11/19 水 - 9,600 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400
2025/11/20 木 - 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400
2025/11/21 金 12,000 12,500 15,000 15,900 16,900 17,900 16,000 16,000 17,000 18,900 16,000
2025/11/22 土 22,000 22,500 23,000 24,000 24,000 23,000 18,000 13,000 12,000 11,000 10,000
2025/11/23 日 10,000 10,500 11,500 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 13,000 12,000
2025/11/24 月 12,000 12,500 14,000 16,500 17,500 19,500 25,000 26,000 25,500 25,000 20,000
2025/11/25 火 9,600 11,500 12,000 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 11,500 10,000
2025/11/26 水 9,600 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400 12,700 12,700 12,400
2025/11/27 木 - 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 13,000
2025/11/28 金 - 13,000 13,300 14,000 14,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 14,000 14,000 13,000
2025/11/29 土 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,300 13,300 13,000 13,300 13,300 9,600
2025/11/30 日 9,600 9,600 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2025/12/1 月 9,600 9,600 13,500 13,500 14,900 13,500 14,200 12,600 13,500 13,500 12,600
2025/12/2 火 - 9,600 13,500 13,500 12,600 13,500 13,500 12,600 13,500 13,500 12,600
2025/12/3 水 - 9,600 13,500 13,500 12,600 13,500 13,500 12,600 13,500 13,500 12,600
2025/12/4 木 - 9,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 14,900 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/5 金 - 9,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/6 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 9,600
2025/12/7 日 9,600 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,200 12,600
2025/12/8 月 9,600 9,600 14,200 14,200 14,900 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/9 火 - 9,600 14,200 14,900 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600

2025/12/10 水 - 9,600 14,200 14,900 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/11 木 - 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/12 金 - 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/13 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,200 12,600 12,600 12,600 9,600
2025/12/14 日 - 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/15 月 9,600 9,600 14,200 14,200 12,000 13,500 13,500 12,000 13,500 13,500 12,000
2025/12/16 火 - 9,600 13,500 13,500 12,000 13,500 13,500 12,000 13,500 13,500 12,000
2025/12/17 水 - 9,600 13,500 13,500 12,000 13,500 13,500 12,000 13,500 13,500 12,000
2025/12/18 木 - 9,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/19 金 - 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/20 土 13,500 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,200 14,200 12,600 12,600 12,600 9,600
2025/12/21 日 - 9,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/22 月 9,600 9,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/23 火 - 9,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/24 水 9,600 9,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/25 木 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600 14,200 14,200 12,600
2025/12/26 金 10,000 11,000 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2025/12/27 土 15,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 11,000 10,000
2025/12/28 日 11,000 12,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 13,000 12,000 11,000 10,000 9,600
2025/12/29 月 10,000 11,000 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 11,000 10,000 9,600
2025/12/30 火 12,000 12,000 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,000 10,000 9,600
2025/12/31 水 9,600 12,000 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,000 12,000 12,000 11,000 10,000 9,600



北九州＝東京線
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2026/1/1 木 11,000 12,000 13,000 16,000 17,000 20,000 22,000 22,000 21,000 19,000 19,000
2026/1/2 金 18,000 21,000 24,000 28,000 30,000 33,000 35,000 35,000 32,000 32,000 29,000
2026/1/3 土 25,000 28,000 30,000 34,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 34,000
2026/1/4 日 27,000 29,000 32,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 36,000 34,000
2026/1/5 月 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 25,000 23,000
2026/1/6 火 14,000 15,400 18,400 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 17,400
2026/1/7 水 - 14,400 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 12,600
2026/1/8 木 - 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600
2026/1/9 金 - 12,300 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 13,300 12,600 13,300 16,000 12,600

2026/1/10 土 13,300 13,300 14,000 14,000 13,300 13,300 13,300 12,600 12,600 12,600 9,600
2026/1/11 日 9,600 9,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/12 月 9,600 9,600 12,600 12,600 13,300 13,300 18,000 18,000 18,000 15,000 12,600
2026/1/13 火 9,600 9,600 14,300 - 16,000 16,000 - 16,000 - 14,300 12,600
2026/1/14 水 - 9,600 14,300 - 12,600 14,300 - 12,600 - 14,300 12,600
2026/1/15 木 - 12,600 15,000 - 15,700 15,500 - 12,600 - 15,000 12,600
2026/1/16 金 - 15,000 15,000 - 15,500 15,500 - 15,500 - 15,500 12,600
2026/1/17 土 15,000 15,000 15,700 - 15,700 15,700 - 12,600 - 12,600 9,600
2026/1/18 日 - 12,600 12,600 - 12,600 15,000 - 15,700 - 15,700 12,600
2026/1/19 月 9,600 13,000 - 15,700 12,000 14,300 14,300 12,000 - 14,300 12,000
2026/1/20 火 - 9,600 14,300 - 12,000 14,300 - 12,600 - 14,300 12,000
2026/1/21 水 - 9,600 14,300 - 12,600 14,300 - 12,000 - 14,300 12,000
2026/1/22 木 - 15,000 15,000 - 12,600 14,300 - 15,000 - 14,300 12,000
2026/1/23 金 - 15,000 15,000 - 15,000 15,000 - 15,000 - 15,700 12,000
2026/1/24 土 15,700 15,700 15,700 - 15,700 15,700 - 12,000 - 12,000 9,600
2026/1/25 日 - 12,600 12,600 - 12,600 14,300 - 15,700 - 15,700 12,000
2026/1/26 月 9,600 12,000 14,300 - 12,000 15,500 - 12,000 - 14,300 12,000
2026/1/27 火 - 12,000 14,300 - 12,000 14,300 - 12,000 - 14,300 12,000
2026/1/28 水 - 12,000 14,300 - 12,000 14,300 - 12,000 - 14,300 12,000
2026/1/29 木 - 12,000 15,000 - 12,600 15,000 - 12,600 - 15,000 12,600
2026/1/30 金 - 12,600 15,500 - 15,500 15,700 - 15,700 - 15,700 12,600
2026/1/31 土 14,300 15,500 15,700 - 15,700 15,700 - 12,600 - 12,600 9,600
2026/2/1 日 - 12,600 12,600 - 12,600 15,500 - 15,700 - 15,700 12,600
2026/2/2 月 9,600 9,600 15,000 - 12,600 15,000 - 15,000 - 15,000 12,600
2026/2/3 火 - 12,600 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600
2026/2/4 水 - 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600
2026/2/5 木 - 9,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600
2026/2/6 金 - 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600 15,000 15,700 12,600
2026/2/7 土 15,000 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 12,600 12,600 12,600 9,600
2026/2/8 日 9,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 15,000 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,700 12,600
2026/2/9 月 - 12,400 14,300 15,000 15,000 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400

2026/2/10 火 9,600 9,600 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400
2026/2/11 水 9,600 12,400 14,300 15,000 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400
2026/2/12 木 - 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400
2026/2/13 金 - 14,300 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 15,000 15,000 15,700 12,400
2026/2/14 土 15,000 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,000 15,000 14,300 12,400 12,400 12,400 9,600
2026/2/15 日 - 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400 14,300 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,700 12,400
2026/2/16 月 9,600 12,400 14,300 15,000 12,400 15,000 15,000 15,000 14,300 14,300 12,400
2026/2/17 火 - 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 15,000 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400
2026/2/18 水 - 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400
2026/2/19 木 - 15,000 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 14,300 12,400 14,300 15,500 12,400
2026/2/20 金 12,400 12,400 13,000 13,000 15,400 16,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 20,500 18,500
2026/2/21 土 23,000 23,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 22,000 19,000 15,400 13,000 12,000 11,000
2026/2/22 日 11,000 11,500 12,000 12,000 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400 14,000 13,400
2026/2/23 月 12,000 13,000 14,500 15,500 16,000 23,900 25,900 25,900 24,900 23,000 19,000
2026/2/24 火 12,400 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400
2026/2/25 水 9,600 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400
2026/2/26 木 - 9,600 15,000 15,000 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400
2026/2/27 金 - 12,400 15,000 15,000 12,400 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,700 15,700 12,400
2026/2/28 土 14,000 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 12,400 12,400 12,400 9,600
2026/3/1 日 - 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 12,600
2026/3/2 月 9,600 9,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 12,600
2026/3/3 火 - 9,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600
2026/3/4 水 - 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600
2026/3/5 木 - 12,600 14,300 15,700 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600
2026/3/6 金 - 12,600 15,000 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 15,000 15,000 12,600
2026/3/7 土 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 14,300 12,600 12,600 12,600 9,600
2026/3/8 日 9,600 9,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 14,300 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 12,600
2026/3/9 月 9,600 9,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600

2026/3/10 火 - 9,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600
2026/3/11 水 - 9,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600
2026/3/12 木 - 9,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600
2026/3/13 金 12,600 15,700 15,700 15,700 12,600 14,300 14,300 15,000 15,000 15,700 12,600
2026/3/14 土 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 15,000 14,300 13,000 12,600 12,600 9,600
2026/3/15 日 9,600 9,600 12,600 12,600 12,600 14,300 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700
2026/3/16 月 9,600 9,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,000 14,300 12,600
2026/3/17 火 - 9,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600 14,300 14,300 12,600
2026/3/18 水 - 13,700 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,700 15,700 15,700 15,700
2026/3/19 木 19,000 19,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 23,000
2026/3/20 金 25,000 26,000 27,000 27,000 27,000 26,000 19,000 17,000 16,000 15,000 14,000
2026/3/21 土 16,000 16,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2026/3/22 日 19,000 19,000 22,000 23,000 26,000 27,000 28,000 29,000 28,000 26,000 23,000
2026/3/23 月 16,000 16,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 16,000 16,000 15,000
2026/3/24 火 11,000 13,000 15,900 16,700 16,700 16,400 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900 14,300
2026/3/25 水 13,000 15,900 16,700 16,700 16,700 16,700 15,900 16,700 15,900 15,900 14,300
2026/3/26 木 13,000 15,900 16,700 16,700 16,700 16,700 15,900 16,700 15,900 15,900 14,300
2026/3/27 金 14,000 16,900 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 15,000
2026/3/28 土 16,900 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 17,700 16,900 16,900 14,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 1A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便
2025/10/26 日 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700
2025/10/27 月 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700
2025/10/28 火 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700
2025/10/29 水 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700
2025/10/30 木 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700
2025/10/31 金 38,300 43,200 38,300 38,300 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300
2025/11/1 土 35,500 43,200 38,300 38,300 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 35,500
2025/11/2 日 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/11/3 月 35,500 35,500 35,500 38,300 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300
2025/11/4 火 35,500 38,300 38,300 38,300 - 38,300 35,500 35,500 35,500
2025/11/5 水 27,300 32,500 32,500 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 32,500 32,500
2025/11/6 木 27,300 32,500 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700
2025/11/7 金 27,300 37,700 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 48,100 48,100
2025/11/8 土 27,300 32,700 28,400 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 24,500
2025/11/9 日 24,500 27,300 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 32,500 32,700

2025/11/10 月 24,500 32,500 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/11/11 火 24,500 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000
2025/11/12 水 24,500 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000
2025/11/13 木 24,500 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 32,500
2025/11/14 金 27,300 37,700 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 43,200 43,200
2025/11/15 土 35,000 43,200 37,700 32,500 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/11/16 日 24,500 27,300 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 32,500 37,700 37,700
2025/11/17 月 24,500 32,500 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000
2025/11/18 火 24,500 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000
2025/11/19 水 24,500 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000
2025/11/20 木 24,500 37,700 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 32,500 43,200 43,200
2025/11/21 金 35,500 43,200 43,200 38,300 - 38,300 43,200 52,100 52,100
2025/11/22 土 43,200 52,100 52,100 33,000 - 38,300 35,500 32,500 30,300
2025/11/23 日 27,600 30,300 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300
2025/11/24 月 27,600 30,300 30,300 33,000 - 38,300 43,200 43,200 43,200
2025/11/25 火 27,600 33,000 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300
2025/11/26 水 27,300 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000
2025/11/27 木 27,300 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 37,700
2025/11/28 金 27,300 37,700 32,500 30,000 - 30,000 32,500 37,700 43,200
2025/11/29 土 32,500 37,700 32,500 32,500 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 27,300
2025/11/30 日 27,300 30,000 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 32,500 37,700
2025/12/1 月 27,300 32,500 32,500 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 32,500 32,500
2025/12/2 火 27,300 32,500 32,500 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 32,500 32,500
2025/12/3 水 27,300 32,500 32,500 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 32,500 32,500
2025/12/4 木 30,000 37,700 37,700 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700
2025/12/5 金 32,500 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700
2025/12/6 土 37,700 37,700 38,900 37,700 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2025/12/7 日 32,500 32,500 37,700 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 37,700
2025/12/8 月 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2025/12/9 火 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500

2025/12/10 水 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2025/12/11 木 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2025/12/12 金 32,500 37,700 37,700 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700
2025/12/13 土 42,700 43,200 43,200 42,700 - 37,700 32,500 32,500 32,500
2025/12/14 日 30,000 30,000 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700
2025/12/15 月 32,000 37,700 35,600 30,200 - 32,000 32,500 33,800 35,600
2025/12/16 火 30,000 37,700 30,200 32,000 - 32,000 32,000 35,600 37,700
2025/12/17 水 30,000 37,700 30,200 32,000 - 32,000 32,500 32,000 37,700
2025/12/18 木 30,000 37,700 35,600 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700
2025/12/19 金 32,500 37,700 37,400 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700
2025/12/20 土 37,700 43,200 43,200 42,700 - 37,400 32,500 32,500 32,500
2025/12/21 日 24,500 24,500 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700
2025/12/22 月 32,000 37,700 35,600 30,200 - 32,000 32,500 33,800 35,600
2025/12/23 火 32,500 35,500 35,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700
2025/12/24 水 32,500 37,700 37,700 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700
2025/12/25 木 33,000 35,500 33,000 33,000 - 35,500 33,000 35,500 38,300
2025/12/26 金 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2025/12/27 土 30,300 43,200 43,200 38,300 - 38,300 35,500 43,200 35,500
2025/12/28 日 33,000 35,500 35,500 35,500 - 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2025/12/29 月 41,700 43,200 41,700 41,700 - 43,200 41,700 43,200 43,200
2025/12/30 火 38,300 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 41,700 41,700 41,700 41,700
2025/12/31 水 38,300 41,700 41,700 41,700 - 41,700 41,700 38,300 38,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便

2026/1/1 木 33,000 38,300 38,300 33,000 - 38,300 38,300 33,000 33,000
2026/1/2 金 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 - 33,000 33,000 27,600 30,300
2026/1/3 土 27,600 33,000 27,600 27,600 - 33,000 27,600 27,600 27,600
2026/1/4 日 33,000 27,600 27,600 38,300 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300
2026/1/5 月 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2026/1/6 火 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/1/7 水 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/1/8 木 27,300 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/1/9 金 30,000 32,500 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 37,700

2026/1/10 土 30,000 32,500 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/1/11 日 30,000 30,300 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300
2026/1/12 月 30,000 30,300 30,300 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/1/13 火 30,300 37,700 37,700 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300
2026/1/14 水 24,500 39,200 30,200 24,500 - 24,500 35,600 32,000 39,200
2026/1/15 木 24,500 44,500 35,600 24,500 - 24,500 37,400 44,500 46,300
2026/1/16 金 37,400 46,900 37,400 35,600 - 35,600 46,900 46,900 46,900
2026/1/17 土 42,700 46,300 46,900 42,700 - 37,400 35,600 33,800 35,600
2026/1/18 日 24,500 27,300 32,500 32,500 - 37,400 39,200 37,700 37,700
2026/1/19 月 27,300 39,200 - 30,200 - 32,000 27,300 33,800 35,600
2026/1/20 火 24,500 32,500 30,200 24,500 - 24,500 27,300 27,300 37,700
2026/1/21 水 24,500 39,200 30,200 24,500 - 24,500 35,600 32,000 39,200
2026/1/22 木 24,500 44,500 35,600 24,500 - 24,500 37,400 44,500 46,300
2026/1/23 金 37,400 46,900 37,400 35,600 - 35,600 46,900 46,900 46,900
2026/1/24 土 42,700 46,300 46,900 27,300 - 37,400 35,600 33,800 35,600
2026/1/25 日 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,400 - 27,300 27,300 32,500 36,000
2026/1/26 月 27,300 33,800 27,300 25,600 - 27,300 28,900 28,900 30,500
2026/1/27 火 22,500 33,800 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 27,300 30,500 33,800
2026/1/28 水 22,500 33,800 25,600 24,500 - 24,500 27,300 27,300 33,800
2026/1/29 木 22,500 38,700 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 27,300 38,700 37,700
2026/1/30 金 27,500 39,600 36,300 35,600 - 35,600 46,900 39,900 46,900
2026/1/31 土 42,700 46,300 46,900 42,700 - 37,400 35,600 33,800 27,600
2026/2/1 日 24,500 27,900 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 28,900 27,300 27,300
2026/2/2 月 20,300 27,000 25,300 25,600 - 24,300 26,300 25,900 28,500
2026/2/3 火 24,500 26,300 24,500 24,500 - 24,500 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/2/4 水 24,500 27,300 25,600 24,500 - 24,500 25,300 26,500 25,700
2026/2/5 木 24,500 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 30,000 37,700 37,700
2026/2/6 金 27,500 38,700 36,300 35,600 - 35,600 37,700 46,900 46,900
2026/2/7 土 34,500 36,700 27,300 31,200 - 20,300 27,500 25,900 27,500
2026/2/8 日 20,300 27,300 30,000 30,000 - 32,500 37,700 37,700 39,200
2026/2/9 月 23,200 30,000 20,900 19,100 - 24,200 26,000 20,900 22,300

2026/2/10 火 18,100 24,500 27,300 18,100 - 18,100 24,500 27,300 39,200
2026/2/11 水 24,500 29,600 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 27,300 32,000 27,300
2026/2/12 木 24,500 32,500 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 27,300 30,000 37,700
2026/2/13 金 22,300 30,000 30,000 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 46,900 46,900
2026/2/14 土 39,200 38,700 30,000 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 32,500 27,300
2026/2/15 日 20,900 30,000 27,300 32,500 - 32,500 37,700 37,700 39,800
2026/2/16 月 30,000 38,700 32,500 30,200 - 32,000 30,000 32,500 35,600
2026/2/17 火 22,300 32,400 30,200 22,300 - 20,900 32,000 27,300 32,500
2026/2/18 水 20,900 27,300 22,300 22,300 - 20,900 27,300 30,000 39,200
2026/2/19 木 20,900 30,000 27,300 22,300 - 22,300 32,500 32,500 37,700
2026/2/20 金 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 43,200 38,300 52,100 52,100 52,100
2026/2/21 土 43,200 52,100 52,100 43,200 43,200 43,200 38,300 38,300 35,500
2026/2/22 日 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 30,300 30,300
2026/2/23 月 27,600 30,300 33,000 35,500 38,300 38,300 38,300 43,200 43,200
2026/2/24 火 38,300 43,200 43,200 38,300 38,300 38,300 35,500 35,500 30,300
2026/2/25 水 20,900 24,500 22,300 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500
2026/2/26 木 20,900 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 20,900 24,500 44,500 46,300
2026/2/27 金 27,300 30,000 27,300 30,000 - 30,000 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/2/28 土 32,500 37,700 32,500 32,500 - 37,400 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/3/1 日 27,600 30,300 27,600 39,500 - 30,300 33,000 38,300 47,500
2026/3/2 月 27,600 38,300 39,500 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 39,500
2026/3/3 火 27,600 43,200 33,000 30,300 - 30,300 35,600 39,500 43,500
2026/3/4 水 27,600 43,500 33,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 33,000 38,300
2026/3/5 木 27,600 49,400 35,500 27,600 - 27,600 35,500 49,400 43,200
2026/3/6 金 41,500 53,400 41,500 39,500 - 39,500 53,400 54,600 54,600
2026/3/7 土 47,500 51,400 54,600 43,200 - 41,500 33,000 33,000 39,500
2026/3/8 日 30,300 37,600 33,000 39,500 - 41,500 43,500 45,500 47,500
2026/3/9 月 35,600 43,500 39,500 33,600 - 35,600 37,600 37,600 39,500

2026/3/10 火 30,300 43,500 33,600 33,000 - 30,300 35,600 39,500 43,500
2026/3/11 水 30,300 43,500 33,600 30,300 - 30,300 39,500 35,600 43,500
2026/3/12 木 30,300 49,400 39,500 33,000 - 33,000 41,500 49,400 51,400
2026/3/13 金 33,000 53,400 41,500 39,500 - 39,500 53,400 45,200 45,200
2026/3/14 土 47,500 51,400 54,600 47,500 - 41,500 39,500 37,600 39,500
2026/3/15 日 30,300 37,600 41,500 39,500 - 41,500 35,500 45,500 43,200
2026/3/16 月 35,600 43,500 39,500 33,600 - 35,600 37,600 37,600 39,500
2026/3/17 火 43,200 43,500 44,200 44,200 - 44,200 44,200 45,200 45,200
2026/3/18 水 43,200 44,200 44,200 43,200 - 43,200 44,200 45,300 45,300
2026/3/19 木 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/20 金 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/21 土 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/22 日 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/23 月 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/24 火 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/25 水 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/26 木 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/27 金 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/28 土 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2025/10/26 日 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 43,200 43,200 37,700 37,700
2025/10/27 月 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700
2025/10/28 火 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700
2025/10/29 水 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700
2025/10/30 木 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700
2025/10/31 金 38,300 38,300 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300
2025/11/1 土 35,500 38,300 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 35,500
2025/11/2 日 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/11/3 月 35,500 35,500 - 38,300 38,300 43,200 38,300 38,300 38,300
2025/11/4 火 38,300 38,300 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300
2025/11/5 水 32,500 32,500 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 32,500 27,300
2025/11/6 木 32,500 32,500 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 32,500 27,300
2025/11/7 金 32,500 37,700 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 37,700 48,100 32,500
2025/11/8 土 37,700 32,500 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 24,500
2025/11/9 日 24,500 27,300 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 32,500 33,400 34,900

2025/11/10 月 32,500 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 24,500
2025/11/11 火 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 24,500
2025/11/12 水 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 24,500
2025/11/13 木 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 24,500
2025/11/14 金 32,500 32,500 - 30,000 30,000 32,500 32,500 43,200 37,700
2025/11/15 土 37,700 37,700 - 30,000 30,000 27,300 27,300 27,300 24,500
2025/11/16 日 30,000 30,000 - 32,500 37,700 37,700 43,200 37,700 37,700
2025/11/17 月 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000 24,500
2025/11/18 火 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 24,500
2025/11/19 水 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 24,500
2025/11/20 木 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000 24,500
2025/11/21 金 35,500 38,300 - 35,500 35,500 38,300 38,300 43,200 43,200
2025/11/22 土 43,200 38,300 - 38,300 35,500 35,500 35,500 30,300 30,300
2025/11/23 日 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300
2025/11/24 月 33,000 35,500 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 38,300
2025/11/25 火 33,000 35,500 - 33,000 33,000 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300
2025/11/26 水 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 27,300
2025/11/27 木 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 27,300
2025/11/28 金 30,000 32,500 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 37,700 30,000
2025/11/29 土 30,000 32,500 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 27,300 27,300
2025/11/30 日 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 32,500 32,500 37,700 43,200 43,200
2025/12/1 月 32,500 32,500 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 32,500 27,300
2025/12/2 火 32,500 32,500 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 32,500 27,300
2025/12/3 水 32,500 32,500 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 32,500 27,300
2025/12/4 木 32,500 37,700 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 37,700 30,000
2025/12/5 金 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700 32,500
2025/12/6 土 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2025/12/7 日 32,500 32,500 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 40,200 37,700
2025/12/8 月 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 37,700 32,500 32,500
2025/12/9 火 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500

2025/12/10 水 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2025/12/11 木 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2025/12/12 金 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700 32,500
2025/12/13 土 37,700 37,700 - 37,400 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2025/12/14 日 30,000 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 37,700 43,200 40,200 43,200
2025/12/15 月 37,700 37,700 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700 32,500
2025/12/16 火 37,400 37,700 - 32,000 32,000 32,000 33,800 37,400 30,000
2025/12/17 水 33,800 35,600 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 35,600 32,500
2025/12/18 木 35,600 37,700 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 37,400 37,700 32,500
2025/12/19 金 37,400 37,700 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700 32,500
2025/12/20 土 37,700 37,700 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 24,500
2025/12/21 日 24,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700 32,500
2025/12/22 月 37,700 37,700 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 37,700 37,700 32,500
2025/12/23 火 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/12/24 水 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/12/25 木 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/12/26 金 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/12/27 土 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/12/28 日 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/12/29 月 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/12/30 火 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/12/31 水 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 30,300 30,300 27,600 27,600 27,600



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2026/1/1 木 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2026/1/2 金 38,300 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/1/3 土 43,200 48,000 - 48,000 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/1/4 日 43,200 48,000 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/1/5 月 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/1/6 火 37,700 41,700 - 41,700 41,700 41,700 41,700 41,700 37,700
2026/1/7 水 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700
2026/1/8 木 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 32,500 32,500
2026/1/9 金 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500

2026/1/10 土 32,500 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2026/1/11 日 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300
2026/1/12 月 30,300 32,500 - 32,500 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700
2026/1/13 火 37,700 37,700 - 37,700 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300
2026/1/14 水 33,800 35,600 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 35,600 24,500
2026/1/15 木 35,600 42,700 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 37,400 42,700 35,600
2026/1/16 金 37,400 39,200 - 37,400 37,400 37,400 40,900 46,900 42,700
2026/1/17 土 37,700 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 24,500
2026/1/18 日 27,300 37,400 - 39,200 37,700 37,700 46,900 46,900 46,900
2026/1/19 月 39,200 42,700 - 40,900 - 35,600 39,200 27,300 27,300
2026/1/20 火 27,300 39,200 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300 32,500 24,500
2026/1/21 水 33,800 35,600 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 35,600 24,500
2026/1/22 木 35,600 42,700 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 37,400 42,700 35,600
2026/1/23 金 37,400 39,200 - 37,400 37,400 37,400 40,900 46,900 42,700
2026/1/24 土 27,300 27,300 - 29,100 35,600 27,300 27,300 27,300 24,500
2026/1/25 日 24,500 29,100 - 27,300 32,300 35,600 36,500 32,500 36,500
2026/1/26 月 30,700 30,000 - 27,300 35,600 30,500 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/1/27 火 29,100 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,200 25,800 27,300 24,500
2026/1/28 水 25,800 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 24,500
2026/1/29 木 27,300 36,100 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 42,700 27,300
2026/1/30 金 29,000 33,800 - 30,000 32,200 32,200 35,400 36,400 35,500
2026/1/31 土 22,300 27,300 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500
2026/2/1 日 27,300 27,300 - 27,900 29,500 30,600 31,500 36,500 31,500
2026/2/2 月 27,300 32,000 - 27,300 27,400 27,400 30,700 30,400 27,300
2026/2/3 火 24,500 29,700 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300 30,400 24,500
2026/2/4 水 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 24,500
2026/2/5 木 30,000 31,200 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,700 27,300
2026/2/6 金 26,000 27,800 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 38,700 33,700
2026/2/7 土 37,700 27,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300
2026/2/8 日 20,300 27,100 - 23,300 24,500 30,000 30,000 37,700 32,500
2026/2/9 月 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 22,300 30,000 30,000 30,000 20,900

2026/2/10 火 24,500 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 24,500 27,300 24,500
2026/2/11 水 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 35,600 27,300
2026/2/12 木 30,000 32,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 35,100 24,500
2026/2/13 金 32,500 32,900 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 37,700 38,700 37,700
2026/2/14 土 32,500 32,500 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 24,500 24,500 22,300
2026/2/15 日 27,300 32,500 - 30,000 37,700 38,700 38,700 37,700 37,700
2026/2/16 月 30,000 37,700 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 24,500
2026/2/17 火 24,500 30,000 - 22,300 22,300 27,300 22,300 37,400 20,900
2026/2/18 水 24,500 35,600 - 27,300 27,300 24,500 27,300 35,600 27,300
2026/2/19 木 22,300 30,000 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 30,000 22,300
2026/2/20 金 33,000 38,300 38,300 33,000 33,000 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300
2026/2/21 土 43,200 43,200 43,200 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 35,500 30,300
2026/2/22 日 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 35,500 35,500 38,300
2026/2/23 月 38,300 38,300 43,200 52,100 52,100 52,100 52,100 52,100 52,100
2026/2/24 火 43,200 43,200 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 35,500 35,500 33,000
2026/2/25 水 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300
2026/2/26 木 24,500 42,700 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 22,300
2026/2/27 金 37,400 39,200 - 27,300 37,400 30,000 40,900 27,300 37,700
2026/2/28 土 39,200 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 24,500 24,500 27,300 24,500
2026/3/1 日 33,000 30,300 - 30,300 33,000 43,200 44,200 44,200 44,200
2026/3/2 月 38,300 38,300 - 38,300 30,300 39,500 30,300 27,600 27,600
2026/3/3 火 35,500 38,300 - 30,300 30,300 35,600 37,600 41,500 27,600
2026/3/4 水 33,000 35,500 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 35,500 27,600
2026/3/5 木 35,500 47,500 - 27,600 27,600 30,300 27,600 47,500 27,600
2026/3/6 金 41,500 43,500 - 41,500 41,500 41,500 45,500 54,600 47,500
2026/3/7 土 38,300 45,500 - 41,500 39,500 39,500 33,000 33,000 33,000
2026/3/8 日 33,000 41,500 - 43,500 45,500 49,400 44,200 45,200 53,400
2026/3/9 月 43,500 47,500 - 43,200 39,500 39,500 33,000 33,000 33,000

2026/3/10 火 41,500 43,500 - 35,600 35,600 35,600 37,600 41,500 30,300
2026/3/11 水 37,600 39,500 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 39,500 30,300
2026/3/12 木 39,500 47,500 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 35,500 47,500 39,500
2026/3/13 金 41,500 43,500 - 41,500 41,500 41,500 45,500 54,600 47,500
2026/3/14 土 43,500 43,200 - 41,500 39,500 39,500 39,500 41,500 37,600
2026/3/15 日 33,000 41,500 - 35,500 45,500 49,400 53,400 45,200 44,200
2026/3/16 月 43,500 47,500 - 45,500 39,500 39,500 43,500 45,500 37,600
2026/3/17 火 41,500 43,500 - 44,200 35,600 35,600 37,600 41,500 38,300
2026/3/18 水 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 45,200 43,200
2026/3/19 木 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/20 金 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/21 土 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/22 日 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/23 月 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/24 火 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/25 水 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/26 木 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/27 金 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600
2026/3/28 土 54,600 54,600 - 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600 54,600



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 1B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便
2025/10/26 日 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 33,400 34,900
2025/10/27 月 27,300 30,000 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 27,300
2025/10/28 火 27,300 30,000 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/10/29 水 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/10/30 木 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,700 27,400
2025/10/31 金 30,400 38,400 35,600 35,600 - 35,600 37,600 33,100 35,600
2025/11/1 土 33,000 38,400 35,500 32,600 - 30,400 27,700 27,700 27,700
2025/11/2 日 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2025/11/3 月 24,600 24,700 24,700 24,700 - 24,700 33,100 33,100 33,100
2025/11/4 火 24,600 27,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2025/11/5 水 24,500 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/11/6 木 24,500 27,300 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 32,600 32,600
2025/11/7 金 24,500 30,100 27,400 24,600 - 24,600 30,100 37,800 43,300
2025/11/8 土 24,500 30,000 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 22,300
2025/11/9 日 22,300 24,500 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,400 30,000 32,600

2025/11/10 月 22,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/11/11 火 22,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/11/12 水 22,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/11/13 木 22,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 30,000
2025/11/14 金 24,500 32,600 30,100 27,400 - 27,300 30,100 37,800 37,800
2025/11/15 土 30,000 32,500 32,500 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500
2025/11/16 日 22,300 24,500 24,500 24,500 - 24,500 27,400 35,100 35,100
2025/11/17 月 22,300 30,000 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300
2025/11/18 火 22,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/11/19 水 22,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/11/20 木 22,300 30,100 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 27,300 37,800 37,800
2025/11/21 金 27,700 38,400 38,400 35,500 - 35,500 38,400 43,300 44,100
2025/11/22 土 30,300 36,300 28,400 30,300 - 30,300 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/11/23 日 27,300 27,600 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,600
2025/11/24 月 27,300 27,300 27,600 30,400 - 35,600 38,400 38,400 38,400
2025/11/25 火 27,300 32,500 27,700 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/11/26 水 24,600 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/11/27 木 24,500 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,400 32,500
2025/11/28 金 24,500 32,600 30,100 27,300 - 27,300 30,000 32,600 37,700
2025/11/29 土 27,300 32,500 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 24,500
2025/11/30 日 24,500 27,300 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 32,500
2025/12/1 月 24,500 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000
2025/12/2 火 24,500 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000
2025/12/3 水 24,500 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000
2025/12/4 木 27,300 32,500 32,500 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 32,500 32,500
2025/12/5 金 27,300 41,700 41,700 41,700 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500
2025/12/6 土 30,900 33,500 36,100 30,900 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 27,400
2025/12/7 日 27,300 30,000 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,900
2025/12/8 月 27,300 30,000 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/9 火 27,300 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 30,000 30,000 30,000

2025/12/10 水 27,300 30,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/11 木 27,300 32,000 30,000 27,300 - 27,300 30,000 32,000 32,000
2025/12/12 金 30,000 34,800 32,600 30,000 - 30,000 32,000 35,000 35,000
2025/12/13 土 37,800 41,700 41,700 39,300 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/14 日 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,900
2025/12/15 月 29,500 30,000 30,000 27,800 - 29,500 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/16 火 27,300 30,000 27,800 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000
2025/12/17 水 27,300 30,000 27,800 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 29,500 30,000
2025/12/18 木 27,300 32,500 32,500 30,000 - 30,000 32,000 32,500 32,500
2025/12/19 金 32,000 32,500 32,500 32,000 - 32,000 32,000 32,500 32,500
2025/12/20 土 35,000 41,700 41,700 39,200 - 32,500 32,000 31,000 32,000
2025/12/21 日 22,300 22,300 32,000 32,000 - 32,000 32,000 32,500 32,500
2025/12/22 月 29,400 32,500 32,500 27,700 - 29,400 31,000 31,000 32,500
2025/12/23 火 20,900 22,400 21,000 21,000 - 32,000 24,600 27,400 32,500
2025/12/24 水 24,600 27,400 27,400 24,600 - 27,400 32,000 27,400 30,100
2025/12/25 木 27,700 30,400 27,700 27,700 - 30,400 27,700 30,400 33,100
2025/12/26 金 35,600 38,400 38,400 38,400 - 38,400 33,100 33,100 38,400
2025/12/27 土 24,600 41,700 41,700 33,000 - 33,000 30,300 30,300 28,400
2025/12/28 日 27,600 30,300 30,300 32,700 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/12/29 月 35,600 38,400 35,600 35,600 - 38,400 35,600 38,400 38,400
2025/12/30 火 33,100 38,400 38,400 38,400 - 35,600 35,600 35,600 35,600
2025/12/31 水 33,100 35,600 35,600 35,600 - 35,600 33,100 30,400 30,400



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便

2026/1/1 木 30,300 30,400 27,700 30,300 - 27,700 30,300 30,300 24,700
2026/1/2 金 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,700 24,700 24,700 27,600
2026/1/3 土 24,600 24,700 24,600 24,600 - 24,700 24,700 24,700 24,700
2026/1/4 日 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,700 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300
2026/1/5 月 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/6 火 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500
2026/1/7 水 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500
2026/1/8 木 24,500 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/1/9 金 24,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,700 30,400

2026/1/10 土 24,700 27,700 27,700 27,700 - 27,600 27,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/11 日 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/12 月 24,600 24,600 24,600 27,600 - 24,600 27,600 27,600 27,700
2026/1/13 火 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/14 水 20,900 35,900 27,700 20,900 - 20,900 32,600 29,400 35,900
2026/1/15 木 20,900 40,800 32,600 20,900 - 20,900 34,300 40,800 41,700
2026/1/16 金 34,300 41,700 34,300 32,600 - 32,600 41,700 41,700 41,700
2026/1/17 土 39,200 41,700 41,700 39,200 - 34,300 32,600 31,000 28,300
2026/1/18 日 20,900 20,900 24,500 24,500 - 34,300 35,900 27,300 30,000
2026/1/19 月 20,900 35,900 - 27,700 - 29,400 20,900 20,900 24,500
2026/1/20 火 20,900 24,500 27,700 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 27,300
2026/1/21 水 20,900 35,900 27,700 20,900 - 20,900 32,600 29,400 32,500
2026/1/22 木 20,900 37,700 32,500 20,900 - 20,900 34,300 37,700 41,700
2026/1/23 金 32,500 37,700 34,300 32,600 - 32,600 41,700 41,700 41,700
2026/1/24 土 39,200 41,700 41,700 22,300 - 34,300 32,600 31,000 32,600
2026/1/25 日 20,900 20,900 22,300 22,400 - 22,300 22,300 29,300 31,000
2026/1/26 月 22,300 28,800 22,300 20,600 - 22,300 23,900 23,900 25,500
2026/1/27 火 18,900 28,800 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 22,300 25,500 28,800
2026/1/28 水 18,900 28,800 20,600 20,900 - 20,900 22,300 24,500 28,800
2026/1/29 木 18,900 33,700 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 27,200 33,700 32,500
2026/1/30 金 22,500 34,600 31,300 29,600 - 29,600 41,700 39,800 41,700
2026/1/31 土 39,200 41,700 41,700 39,200 - 34,300 29,600 29,100 22,600
2026/2/1 日 20,900 22,900 20,900 18,000 - 18,000 23,900 23,000 23,000
2026/2/2 月 15,300 20,300 19,500 20,600 - 19,800 20,900 19,900 22,500
2026/2/3 火 20,900 20,800 20,600 20,900 - 20,900 22,300 22,300 22,300
2026/2/4 水 20,900 22,300 20,600 20,900 - 20,900 20,300 20,500 20,700
2026/2/5 木 19,900 22,300 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 27,300 32,500 32,500
2026/2/6 金 22,500 34,600 31,300 29,600 - 29,600 32,500 39,800 39,900
2026/2/7 土 29,500 31,700 24,500 26,200 - 18,100 22,500 20,900 22,500
2026/2/8 日 15,300 24,500 24,100 27,300 - 25,000 30,900 32,500 34,200
2026/2/9 月 18,200 24,600 18,200 16,600 - 19,200 21,000 19,100 21,000

2026/2/10 火 15,400 21,000 22,300 16,600 - 16,600 18,200 24,500 34,900
2026/2/11 水 18,200 24,600 24,600 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 24,600 22,400
2026/2/12 木 17,900 27,600 22,300 22,300 - 22,300 24,500 27,300 31,700
2026/2/13 金 20,900 27,300 24,600 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 39,800 41,700
2026/2/14 土 34,200 34,700 27,400 24,600 - 22,400 22,400 27,300 24,600
2026/2/15 日 18,200 24,600 24,600 27,000 - 27,400 31,900 32,600 38,100
2026/2/16 月 24,600 35,900 27,400 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 32,500
2026/2/17 火 19,300 27,400 24,600 20,900 - 19,100 27,300 24,500 24,600
2026/2/18 水 19,100 24,500 20,900 20,900 - 19,100 24,500 27,300 35,900
2026/2/19 木 20,800 29,900 27,200 22,200 - 22,200 32,400 32,400 37,600
2026/2/20 金 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200 40,000 38,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/2/21 土 43,100 43,200 43,200 43,100 40,000 43,100 38,200 38,200 35,400
2026/2/22 日 27,500 27,500 27,500 27,500 - 27,500 27,500 30,200 30,200
2026/2/23 月 27,500 30,200 32,900 35,400 35,500 38,200 38,200 43,100 43,100
2026/2/24 火 38,200 41,700 41,700 38,200 35,500 38,200 35,400 35,400 30,200
2026/2/25 水 19,100 22,300 20,900 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300
2026/2/26 木 19,100 22,300 22,300 20,900 - 19,100 22,300 40,800 41,700
2026/2/27 金 24,500 27,300 24,500 27,300 - 27,300 24,500 24,500 24,500
2026/2/28 土 30,000 32,500 30,000 30,000 - 34,300 24,500 24,500 24,500
2026/3/1 日 24,600 27,600 24,600 36,200 - 27,600 30,300 35,500 43,500
2026/3/2 月 24,600 35,500 36,200 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 36,200
2026/3/3 火 24,600 38,300 30,300 27,600 - 27,600 32,600 36,200 39,900
2026/3/4 水 24,600 39,900 30,800 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 30,300 35,500
2026/3/5 木 24,600 44,600 33,000 24,600 - 24,600 33,000 44,600 38,300
2026/3/6 金 38,100 44,600 38,100 36,200 - 36,200 44,600 44,600 44,600
2026/3/7 土 43,500 44,600 44,600 38,300 - 38,100 30,300 30,300 36,200
2026/3/8 日 27,600 34,400 30,300 36,200 - 38,100 39,900 41,700 43,500
2026/3/9 月 32,600 39,900 36,200 30,800 - 32,600 34,400 34,400 36,200

2026/3/10 火 27,600 39,900 30,800 30,300 - 27,600 32,600 36,200 39,900
2026/3/11 水 27,600 39,900 30,800 27,600 - 27,600 36,200 32,600 39,900
2026/3/12 木 27,600 44,600 36,200 30,300 - 30,300 38,100 44,600 44,600
2026/3/13 金 30,300 44,600 38,100 36,200 - 36,200 44,600 44,200 44,200
2026/3/14 土 43,500 44,600 44,600 43,500 - 38,100 36,200 34,400 36,200
2026/3/15 日 27,600 34,400 38,100 36,200 - 38,100 33,000 41,700 38,300
2026/3/16 月 32,600 39,900 36,200 30,800 - 32,600 34,400 34,400 36,200
2026/3/17 火 38,300 39,900 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 44,200 44,200
2026/3/18 水 38,300 43,200 43,200 38,300 - 38,300 43,200 44,600 44,600
2026/3/19 木 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/20 金 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/21 土 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/22 日 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/23 月 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/24 火 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/25 水 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/26 木 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/27 金 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/28 土 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2025/10/26 日 27,300 30,000 - 34,900 34,900 37,700 37,700 34,900 34,900
2025/10/27 月 32,500 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/10/28 火 27,300 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/10/29 水 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/10/30 木 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/10/31 金 27,600 27,700 - 27,700 30,400 30,400 30,400 35,600 35,600
2025/11/1 土 33,000 30,400 - 30,400 30,400 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/11/2 日 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2025/11/3 月 24,600 30,400 - 35,600 35,600 38,400 33,100 33,100 33,100
2025/11/4 火 27,600 30,400 - 27,700 27,700 24,600 24,700 24,700 24,600
2025/11/5 水 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 24,500
2025/11/6 木 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 24,500
2025/11/7 金 24,600 24,600 - 24,500 24,500 24,600 24,600 43,300 27,300
2025/11/8 土 32,600 30,000 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 22,300
2025/11/9 日 22,300 24,500 - 24,600 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000 32,600

2025/11/10 月 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300 22,300
2025/11/11 火 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 22,300
2025/11/12 水 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 22,300
2025/11/13 木 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 22,300
2025/11/14 金 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 37,800 30,100
2025/11/15 土 32,700 30,100 - 27,300 27,300 24,500 24,500 24,500 22,300
2025/11/16 日 27,300 27,300 - 27,400 30,100 32,600 37,000 35,100 32,600
2025/11/17 月 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300 22,300
2025/11/18 火 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 22,300
2025/11/19 水 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 22,300
2025/11/20 木 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300 22,300
2025/11/21 金 27,300 33,100 - 30,400 30,400 33,100 33,100 38,400 37,700
2025/11/22 土 39,400 34,400 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,300 27,300
2025/11/23 日 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,600
2025/11/24 月 30,400 33,100 - 38,400 39,700 39,700 39,700 38,400 35,600
2025/11/25 火 30,000 32,500 - 30,100 30,100 27,700 27,600 27,700 27,300
2025/11/26 水 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 24,500
2025/11/27 木 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 24,500
2025/11/28 金 27,300 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 32,500 27,300
2025/11/29 土 27,300 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 24,500
2025/11/30 日 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 30,000 30,100 32,600 37,700 37,700
2025/12/1 月 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 24,500
2025/12/2 火 27,300 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 24,500
2025/12/3 水 27,300 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 24,500
2025/12/4 木 27,300 32,500 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 27,300 32,500 27,300
2025/12/5 金 30,000 32,000 - 32,000 32,000 32,000 30,100 32,500 30,000
2025/12/6 土 32,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 27,300
2025/12/7 日 27,300 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 32,200 34,800 37,500 37,500
2025/12/8 月 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 27,300
2025/12/9 火 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000

2025/12/10 水 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000
2025/12/11 木 30,000 30,900 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,900 30,000
2025/12/12 金 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 32,500 30,900
2025/12/13 土 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 27,300
2025/12/14 日 27,300 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 32,200 37,800 37,500 41,700
2025/12/15 月 30,000 32,500 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/16 火 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000 27,300
2025/12/17 水 30,000 30,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/12/18 木 32,500 32,500 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 32,500 32,500 32,000
2025/12/19 金 32,500 32,500 - 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,500 32,500 32,000
2025/12/20 土 32,500 32,500 - 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,000 22,300
2025/12/21 日 22,300 32,000 - 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,500 32,500 32,000
2025/12/22 月 32,500 32,500 - 32,000 32,000 32,000 32,500 32,500 31,000
2025/12/23 火 21,000 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900
2025/12/24 水 20,900 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900
2025/12/25 木 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000
2025/12/26 金 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,100 22,100
2025/12/27 土 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 22,100 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000
2025/12/28 日 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000
2025/12/29 月 24,600 24,700 - 24,700 24,700 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2025/12/30 火 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2025/12/31 水 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2026/1/1 木 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,700 27,700 27,700 27,700 27,700
2026/1/2 金 33,100 38,300 - 38,400 38,400 38,400 38,400 38,400 38,400
2026/1/3 土 41,800 43,300 - 43,300 54,500 54,500 54,500 54,500 48,100
2026/1/4 日 41,800 43,300 - 54,500 54,500 54,500 54,500 54,500 48,100
2026/1/5 月 41,800 41,800 - 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,800 41,700 38,400
2026/1/6 火 37,600 37,800 - 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,800 37,600
2026/1/7 水 30,100 30,100 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 30,100 30,000
2026/1/8 木 24,500 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2026/1/9 金 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,700 27,700

2026/1/10 土 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/11 日 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/12 月 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,700 27,700 30,400 27,700
2026/1/13 火 30,300 30,300 - 24,600 24,600 27,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/14 水 31,000 32,600 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 32,600 20,900
2026/1/15 木 32,600 39,200 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 34,300 39,200 32,600
2026/1/16 金 34,300 35,900 - 34,300 34,300 34,300 37,500 41,700 39,200
2026/1/17 土 28,300 23,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900
2026/1/18 日 20,900 34,300 - 35,900 27,300 28,300 41,700 41,700 41,700
2026/1/19 月 35,900 39,200 - 37,500 - 32,600 35,900 20,900 20,900
2026/1/20 火 20,900 35,900 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 24,500 20,900
2026/1/21 水 31,000 32,600 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 32,500 20,900
2026/1/22 木 32,500 37,700 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 32,500 39,200 32,500
2026/1/23 金 32,500 35,900 - 34,300 34,300 34,300 37,500 41,700 37,700
2026/1/24 土 22,300 22,300 - 24,100 32,500 22,300 22,300 22,300 20,900
2026/1/25 日 20,900 24,100 - 22,900 27,300 30,600 31,500 29,300 31,500
2026/1/26 月 25,700 29,000 - 22,300 32,600 25,500 22,300 24,500 22,300
2026/1/27 火 24,100 24,500 - 20,900 20,900 19,200 20,800 22,300 20,900
2026/1/28 水 20,800 24,500 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 20,900
2026/1/29 木 22,300 31,100 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 28,900 22,300
2026/1/30 金 24,000 28,800 - 27,300 27,200 27,200 30,400 31,400 30,500
2026/1/31 土 18,000 22,300 - 16,000 16,000 15,000 16,000 18,100 20,900
2026/2/1 日 22,300 22,100 - 22,900 24,500 26,600 26,500 31,500 26,500
2026/2/2 月 22,300 27,000 - 22,300 22,400 22,400 25,700 25,400 22,300
2026/2/3 火 21,100 24,700 - 20,900 20,900 21,300 22,300 25,200 20,900
2026/2/4 水 23,900 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 20,900
2026/2/5 木 25,500 26,200 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 22,300 22,300
2026/2/6 金 21,000 23,800 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 37,700 27,500
2026/2/7 土 32,500 20,500 - 18,300 18,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/2/8 日 17,300 22,100 - 20,500 23,300 26,600 27,500 31,600 28,000
2026/2/9 月 24,600 27,300 - 22,300 20,900 24,600 24,600 24,600 19,100

2026/2/10 火 22,400 21,500 - 19,300 20,300 21,000 21,500 22,400 20,300
2026/2/11 水 22,300 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 30,100 22,300
2026/2/12 木 24,600 24,600 - 22,300 19,300 19,300 22,300 30,100 21,000
2026/2/13 金 27,400 27,900 - 24,600 24,600 27,300 32,500 37,700 32,700
2026/2/14 土 30,000 30,100 - 24,600 24,500 24,500 22,300 22,300 19,200
2026/2/15 日 24,600 27,400 - 27,400 30,400 32,600 32,600 32,600 30,100
2026/2/16 月 27,300 32,700 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 22,300 22,300
2026/2/17 火 22,400 27,300 - 20,900 20,900 24,500 21,000 30,000 19,100
2026/2/18 水 22,300 32,600 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 32,600 22,300
2026/2/19 木 22,200 29,900 - 22,200 22,200 22,200 22,200 29,900 22,200
2026/2/20 金 32,900 38,200 35,500 32,900 32,900 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200
2026/2/21 土 43,100 43,100 40,000 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200 35,400 30,200
2026/2/22 日 27,500 27,500 - 27,500 27,500 27,500 35,400 35,400 38,200
2026/2/23 月 38,200 38,200 40,000 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/2/24 火 41,700 41,700 35,500 38,200 38,200 38,200 35,400 35,400 32,900
2026/2/25 水 22,300 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900
2026/2/26 木 22,300 39,200 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 20,900
2026/2/27 金 34,300 35,900 - 24,500 32,500 27,300 37,500 24,500 32,500
2026/2/28 土 35,900 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 22,300 22,300 24,500 22,300
2026/3/1 日 30,300 27,600 - 27,600 30,300 38,300 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/2 月 35,500 35,500 - 35,500 27,600 36,200 27,600 24,600 24,600
2026/3/3 火 33,000 35,500 - 27,600 27,600 32,600 34,400 38,100 24,600
2026/3/4 水 30,300 33,000 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 33,000 24,600
2026/3/5 木 33,000 43,500 - 24,600 24,600 27,600 24,600 43,500 24,600
2026/3/6 金 38,100 39,900 - 38,100 38,100 38,100 41,700 44,600 43,500
2026/3/7 土 35,500 41,700 - 38,100 36,200 36,200 30,300 30,300 30,300
2026/3/8 日 30,300 38,100 - 39,900 41,700 44,600 43,200 44,200 44,600
2026/3/9 月 39,900 43,500 - 38,300 36,200 36,200 30,300 30,300 30,300

2026/3/10 火 38,100 39,900 - 32,600 32,600 32,600 34,400 38,100 27,600
2026/3/11 水 34,400 36,200 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 36,200 27,600
2026/3/12 木 36,200 43,500 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 33,000 43,500 36,200
2026/3/13 金 38,100 39,900 - 38,100 38,100 38,100 41,700 44,600 43,500
2026/3/14 土 39,900 38,300 - 38,100 36,200 36,200 36,200 38,100 34,400
2026/3/15 日 30,300 38,100 - 33,000 41,700 44,600 44,600 44,200 43,200
2026/3/16 月 39,900 43,500 - 41,700 36,200 36,200 39,900 41,700 34,400
2026/3/17 火 38,100 39,900 - 43,200 32,600 32,600 34,400 38,100 35,500
2026/3/18 水 38,300 38,300 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 44,200 38,300
2026/3/19 木 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/20 金 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/21 土 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/22 日 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/23 月 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/24 火 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/25 水 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/26 木 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/27 金 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700
2026/3/28 土 46,700 46,700 - 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700 46,700



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便
2025/10/26 日 19,100 20,900 19,100 20,900 - 22,300 27,300 32,500 32,700
2025/10/27 月 19,100 20,900 20,900 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 20,900
2025/10/28 火 16,500 20,900 19,100 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 18,100 18,100
2025/10/29 水 16,500 20,900 18,100 16,500 - 16,500 18,100 18,100 19,100
2025/10/30 木 18,100 22,300 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 20,900 27,600 27,300
2025/10/31 金 30,300 38,300 35,500 35,500 - 35,500 37,500 33,000 35,500
2025/11/1 土 38,300 38,300 38,300 32,500 - 30,300 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/11/2 日 22,000 24,600 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 24,600 24,600
2025/11/3 月 20,300 24,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 33,000 33,000 33,000
2025/11/4 火 17,800 24,600 22,000 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 22,000
2025/11/5 水 19,100 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500
2025/11/6 木 19,100 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 32,500 32,500
2025/11/7 金 20,900 30,000 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 30,000 37,700 43,200
2025/11/8 土 27,300 43,200 32,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300
2025/11/9 日 19,100 22,300 22,300 22,300 - 22,300 27,300 32,500 32,500

2025/11/10 月 19,100 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500
2025/11/11 火 19,100 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500
2025/11/12 水 19,100 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500
2025/11/13 木 19,100 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 24,400 27,300
2025/11/14 金 22,300 32,500 30,000 27,300 - 24,500 30,000 37,700 37,700
2025/11/15 土 30,000 37,700 35,000 27,300 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300
2025/11/16 日 20,900 22,300 22,300 22,300 - 22,300 27,300 35,000 35,000
2025/11/17 月 20,900 27,300 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500
2025/11/18 火 19,100 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500
2025/11/19 水 19,100 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500
2025/11/20 木 19,100 30,000 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 35,000 35,000
2025/11/21 金 27,600 35,500 38,300 33,000 - 33,000 38,300 43,200 43,200
2025/11/22 土 35,500 44,000 43,200 35,500 - 35,500 33,000 27,600 27,600
2025/11/23 日 22,000 27,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 27,600
2025/11/24 月 22,000 24,400 24,400 30,300 - 35,500 38,300 35,500 35,500
2025/11/25 火 22,000 27,600 27,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2025/11/26 水 20,900 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500
2025/11/27 木 20,900 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 27,300 30,000
2025/11/28 金 22,300 32,500 30,000 24,500 - 24,500 27,300 32,500 35,000
2025/11/29 土 32,500 41,600 35,000 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 22,300
2025/11/30 日 22,300 24,500 24,500 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 30,000
2025/12/1 月 22,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/12/2 火 22,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/12/3 水 22,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/12/4 木 24,500 27,300 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 28,800
2025/12/5 金 24,500 41,600 41,600 41,600 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
2025/12/6 土 37,700 41,600 41,600 35,000 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/12/7 日 24,500 27,300 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000
2025/12/8 月 23,200 27,300 25,800 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 25,800
2025/12/9 火 22,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 25,800 27,300

2025/12/10 水 22,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300
2025/12/11 木 22,300 27,300 25,800 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/12/12 金 24,500 32,500 32,500 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 32,500 32,500
2025/12/13 土 37,700 41,600 41,600 41,600 - 28,400 25,800 24,500 25,800
2025/12/14 日 22,300 24,500 27,100 25,800 - 27,100 27,300 29,700 30,000
2025/12/15 月 23,200 28,400 25,800 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 25,800
2025/12/16 火 22,300 28,400 26,900 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 25,800 28,400
2025/12/17 水 22,300 28,400 26,900 24,500 - 24,500 25,800 23,200 28,400
2025/12/18 木 22,300 30,000 25,800 24,500 - 24,500 27,100 30,000 30,000
2025/12/19 金 24,500 30,000 27,100 25,800 - 25,800 27,300 30,000 30,000
2025/12/20 土 30,900 37,700 36,100 37,700 - 27,300 25,800 24,500 25,800
2025/12/21 日 22,300 24,600 27,100 25,800 - 27,100 27,300 29,700 30,000
2025/12/22 月 23,200 28,400 25,800 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 25,800
2025/12/23 火 19,100 22,300 20,900 20,900 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300
2025/12/24 水 24,100 27,300 27,300 24,500 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000
2025/12/25 木 27,600 30,300 27,600 27,600 - 30,300 27,600 30,300 33,000
2025/12/26 金 35,500 38,300 38,300 38,300 - 38,300 33,000 33,000 38,300
2025/12/27 土 54,400 48,000 48,000 48,000 - 48,000 48,000 48,000 48,000
2025/12/28 日 33,000 48,000 48,000 48,000 - 43,200 43,200 46,200 38,300
2025/12/29 月 35,500 38,300 35,500 35,500 - 38,300 35,500 38,300 38,300
2025/12/30 火 33,000 38,300 38,300 38,300 - 35,500 35,500 35,500 35,500
2025/12/31 水 33,000 35,500 35,500 35,500 - 35,500 33,000 30,300 30,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便

2026/1/1 木 24,600 30,300 27,600 24,600 - 27,600 27,600 22,000 24,600
2026/1/2 金 20,300 20,300 20,300 22,000 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/3 土 20,300 24,600 20,300 20,300 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/4 日 22,000 20,300 20,300 24,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2026/1/5 月 20,300 22,000 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300
2026/1/6 火 18,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 - 18,100 19,100 19,100 20,900
2026/1/7 水 18,100 20,900 20,900 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 20,900
2026/1/8 木 18,100 20,900 20,900 19,100 - 19,100 20,900 20,900 22,300
2026/1/9 金 22,000 24,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 27,600 30,300

2026/1/10 土 24,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/11 日 22,000 24,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/12 月 16,200 16,200 16,200 24,600 - 16,200 24,600 24,600 27,600
2026/1/13 火 16,200 20,300 17,800 17,800 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/14 水 18,100 34,800 26,900 18,100 - 18,100 31,600 28,500 34,800
2026/1/15 木 18,100 39,500 31,600 18,100 - 18,100 33,200 39,500 41,100
2026/1/16 金 33,200 41,600 33,200 31,600 - 31,600 41,600 41,600 41,600
2026/1/17 土 38,000 41,100 41,600 38,000 - 33,200 31,600 30,000 31,600
2026/1/18 日 19,100 22,300 33,200 31,600 - 33,200 34,800 36,400 38,000
2026/1/19 月 20,800 34,800 - 26,900 - 28,500 20,800 20,800 24,400
2026/1/20 火 18,100 24,400 26,900 18,100 - 18,100 20,800 20,800 27,200
2026/1/21 水 18,100 30,000 24,500 18,100 - 18,100 31,600 24,500 24,500
2026/1/22 木 19,100 30,000 24,500 19,100 - 19,100 33,200 30,000 41,100
2026/1/23 金 24,500 32,500 33,200 31,600 - 31,600 41,600 41,600 41,600
2026/1/24 土 38,000 41,100 41,600 24,500 - 33,200 31,600 30,000 31,600
2026/1/25 日 18,100 19,100 24,500 24,500 - 33,200 34,800 36,400 38,000
2026/1/26 月 19,100 28,700 19,100 20,500 - 19,100 23,800 23,800 25,400
2026/1/27 火 18,100 24,500 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 22,200 25,400 28,700
2026/1/28 水 18,100 28,700 20,500 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 22,300 28,700
2026/1/29 木 18,100 33,600 19,100 18,100 - 18,100 22,300 33,600 30,000
2026/1/30 金 22,400 34,500 31,200 29,500 - 29,500 41,600 39,700 41,600
2026/1/31 土 38,000 41,100 41,600 38,000 - 33,200 29,500 29,000 29,500
2026/2/1 日 20,900 22,800 22,200 20,500 - 22,200 23,800 30,300 32,000
2026/2/2 月 15,200 20,200 19,400 20,500 - 19,700 20,800 19,800 22,400
2026/2/3 火 18,100 20,700 20,500 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900
2026/2/4 水 18,100 20,900 20,500 18,100 - 18,100 19,100 20,400 20,600
2026/2/5 木 18,100 20,900 20,900 19,100 - 19,100 24,500 30,000 30,000
2026/2/6 金 22,400 32,500 31,200 29,500 - 27,300 30,000 39,700 39,800
2026/2/7 土 30,000 38,600 38,600 36,100 - 31,200 24,500 23,800 25,400
2026/2/8 日 20,200 22,300 24,000 24,500 - 27,300 30,000 36,400 38,000
2026/2/9 月 18,100 24,500 18,100 16,500 - 19,100 19,100 18,100 20,900

2026/2/10 火 15,300 20,900 20,900 16,500 - 16,500 18,100 22,300 34,800
2026/2/11 水 18,100 24,500 24,500 20,900 - 19,100 20,900 24,500 22,300
2026/2/12 木 16,500 24,500 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 19,100 20,900 27,300
2026/2/13 金 19,100 24,500 24,500 27,300 - 27,300 24,500 37,700 41,600
2026/2/14 土 32,500 32,500 27,300 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500
2026/2/15 日 18,100 24,500 24,500 24,500 - 27,300 30,000 32,500 38,000
2026/2/16 月 24,500 32,500 27,300 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2026/2/17 火 19,100 27,300 24,500 19,100 - 18,100 24,500 22,300 24,500
2026/2/18 水 18,100 22,300 19,100 19,100 - 18,100 22,300 24,500 34,800
2026/2/19 木 19,100 22,300 20,900 20,900 - 20,900 30,000 30,000 32,500
2026/2/20 金 30,300 35,500 35,500 33,000 38,300 35,500 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/2/21 土 38,300 43,100 43,100 35,500 38,300 33,000 30,300 27,600 27,600
2026/2/22 日 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 27,600
2026/2/23 月 24,600 24,600 27,600 30,300 30,300 33,000 35,500 35,500 35,500
2026/2/24 火 24,600 30,300 30,300 27,600 27,600 27,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/2/25 水 18,100 20,900 19,100 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900
2026/2/26 木 18,100 20,900 20,900 19,100 - 18,100 20,900 39,500 41,100
2026/2/27 金 22,300 24,500 22,300 24,500 - 24,500 22,300 22,300 22,300
2026/2/28 土 27,300 30,000 27,300 27,300 - 33,200 22,300 22,300 22,300
2026/3/1 日 22,000 24,600 22,000 35,100 - 24,600 27,600 33,000 42,200
2026/3/2 月 22,000 33,000 35,100 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 35,100
2026/3/3 火 22,000 35,500 27,600 24,600 - 24,600 31,600 35,100 38,700
2026/3/4 水 22,000 38,700 29,900 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 27,600 33,000
2026/3/5 木 22,000 43,900 30,300 22,000 - 22,000 30,300 43,900 35,500
2026/3/6 金 36,900 44,500 36,900 35,100 - 35,100 44,500 44,500 44,500
2026/3/7 土 42,200 44,500 44,500 35,500 - 36,900 27,600 27,600 35,100
2026/3/8 日 24,600 33,400 27,600 35,100 - 36,900 38,700 40,400 42,200
2026/3/9 月 31,600 38,700 35,100 29,900 - 31,600 33,400 33,400 35,100

2026/3/10 火 24,600 38,700 29,900 27,600 - 24,600 31,600 35,100 38,700
2026/3/11 水 24,600 38,700 29,900 24,600 - 24,600 35,100 31,600 38,700
2026/3/12 木 24,600 43,900 35,100 27,600 - 27,600 36,900 43,900 44,500
2026/3/13 金 27,600 44,500 36,900 35,100 - 35,100 44,500 43,200 43,200
2026/3/14 土 42,200 44,500 44,500 42,200 - 36,900 35,100 33,400 35,100
2026/3/15 日 24,600 33,400 36,900 35,100 - 36,900 30,300 40,400 35,500
2026/3/16 月 31,600 38,700 35,100 29,900 - 31,600 33,400 33,400 35,100
2026/3/17 火 35,500 38,700 38,300 38,300 - 38,300 38,300 43,200 43,200
2026/3/18 水 35,500 38,300 38,300 35,500 - 35,500 38,300 44,200 44,200
2026/3/19 木 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/20 金 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/21 土 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/22 日 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/23 月 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/24 火 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/25 水 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/26 木 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/27 金 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/28 土 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2025/10/26 日 24,500 24,400 - 32,700 32,700 33,400 34,900 44,000 32,700
2025/10/27 月 20,900 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 19,100 20,900 19,100 18,100
2025/10/28 火 19,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 16,500 18,100 19,100 16,500
2025/10/29 水 20,900 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 16,500
2025/10/30 木 20,900 22,300 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 22,300 18,100
2025/10/31 金 24,600 27,600 - 27,600 30,300 30,300 30,300 35,500 35,500
2025/11/1 土 38,300 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 22,000 24,600 22,000 20,300
2025/11/2 日 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,600 27,600
2025/11/3 月 22,000 30,300 - 35,500 35,500 38,300 33,000 33,000 33,000
2025/11/4 火 24,600 30,300 - 27,600 27,600 22,000 24,600 24,600 22,000
2025/11/5 水 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 19,100
2025/11/6 木 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 19,100
2025/11/7 金 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500 43,200 24,500
2025/11/8 土 32,500 32,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 20,900
2025/11/9 日 22,300 22,300 - 24,500 24,500 30,000 32,500 37,700 32,500

2025/11/10 月 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500 20,900
2025/11/11 火 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 19,100
2025/11/12 水 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 19,100
2025/11/13 木 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 19,100
2025/11/14 金 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500 37,700 30,000
2025/11/15 土 35,000 30,000 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 20,900
2025/11/16 日 22,300 22,300 - 27,300 30,000 32,500 37,700 35,000 32,500
2025/11/17 月 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500 20,900
2025/11/18 火 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 19,100
2025/11/19 水 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 19,100
2025/11/20 木 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 20,900
2025/11/21 金 24,600 33,000 - 30,300 30,300 33,000 33,000 38,300 35,500
2025/11/22 土 39,400 35,500 - 33,000 30,300 27,600 27,600 24,500 24,600
2025/11/23 日 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,400 30,300
2025/11/24 月 30,300 33,000 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 35,500
2025/11/25 火 27,600 30,300 - 30,000 30,000 27,600 24,600 27,600 24,600
2025/11/26 水 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 20,900
2025/11/27 木 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 20,900
2025/11/28 金 24,500 27,300 - 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500 30,000 24,500
2025/11/29 土 24,500 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 22,300 22,300
2025/11/30 日 24,500 24,500 - 24,500 27,300 30,000 32,500 35,000 35,000
2025/12/1 月 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 22,300
2025/12/2 火 24,500 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 22,300
2025/12/3 水 24,500 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 22,300
2025/12/4 木 24,500 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 24,500 27,300 24,500
2025/12/5 金 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 27,300
2025/12/6 土 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/12/7 日 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 30,000 41,600 41,600 41,600 41,600
2025/12/8 月 27,300 27,300 - 27,300 25,800 25,800 28,400 27,300 24,500
2025/12/9 火 24,500 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,100 22,300

2025/12/10 水 24,500 25,800 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 25,800 22,300
2025/12/11 木 25,800 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 24,500
2025/12/12 金 27,100 27,300 - 27,100 27,100 27,100 27,300 30,000 27,300
2025/12/13 土 28,400 29,700 - 27,100 25,800 25,800 25,800 27,100 22,300
2025/12/14 日 24,400 27,100 - 27,300 27,300 30,000 37,700 37,400 41,600
2025/12/15 月 27,300 30,000 - 27,300 25,800 25,800 27,300 29,700 24,500
2025/12/16 火 27,100 28,400 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,100 22,300
2025/12/17 水 24,500 25,800 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 25,800 22,300
2025/12/18 木 25,800 30,000 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,100 30,000 24,500
2025/12/19 金 27,100 28,400 - 27,100 27,100 27,100 29,700 30,000 27,300
2025/12/20 土 28,400 29,700 - 27,100 25,800 25,800 25,800 27,100 22,300
2025/12/21 日 22,300 27,100 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000 27,300
2025/12/22 月 28,400 30,000 - 27,300 25,800 25,800 28,400 29,700 24,500
2025/12/23 火 20,900 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 15,300
2025/12/24 水 15,300 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 15,300
2025/12/25 木 17,800 17,800 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 17,800 14,500
2025/12/26 金 20,300 20,300 - 17,800 17,800 20,300 20,300 22,000 22,000
2025/12/27 土 24,600 27,600 - 27,600 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 17,800
2025/12/28 日 24,600 24,600 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 24,600 24,600
2025/12/29 月 20,300 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 22,000 22,000 22,000 20,300
2025/12/30 火 20,300 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300
2025/12/31 水 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 20,300 20,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2026/1/1 木 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 24,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2026/1/2 金 33,000 35,500 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300
2026/1/3 土 41,700 43,200 - 43,200 54,400 54,400 54,400 54,400 48,000
2026/1/4 日 41,700 43,200 - 54,400 54,400 54,400 54,400 54,400 48,000
2026/1/5 月 41,700 41,700 - 41,700 41,700 41,700 41,700 38,300 38,300
2026/1/6 火 32,500 37,700 - 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 37,700 32,500
2026/1/7 水 30,000 30,000 - 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 27,300
2026/1/8 木 20,900 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 24,500 24,500
2026/1/9 金 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 27,600 27,600

2026/1/10 土 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/11 日 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/12 月 17,800 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 24,600 27,600 30,300 27,600
2026/1/13 火 27,600 27,600 - 17,800 17,800 24,600 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/14 水 30,000 31,600 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 31,600 18,100
2026/1/15 木 31,600 38,000 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 33,200 38,000 31,600
2026/1/16 金 33,200 34,800 - 33,200 33,200 33,200 36,400 41,600 38,000
2026/1/17 土 34,800 36,400 - 33,200 31,600 31,600 31,600 33,200 19,100
2026/1/18 日 24,500 33,200 - 34,800 36,400 39,500 41,600 41,600 41,600
2026/1/19 月 34,800 38,000 - 36,400 - 31,600 34,800 20,800 20,800
2026/1/20 火 20,800 34,800 - 18,100 18,100 20,800 20,800 24,400 18,100
2026/1/21 水 22,300 31,600 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 22,300 18,100
2026/1/22 木 22,300 27,300 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 24,500 38,000 20,900
2026/1/23 金 24,500 34,800 - 33,200 33,200 33,200 36,400 41,600 30,000
2026/1/24 土 24,500 36,400 - 33,200 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 19,100
2026/1/25 日 19,100 33,200 - 34,800 36,400 39,500 41,600 41,600 41,600
2026/1/26 月 25,600 24,500 - 19,100 27,300 24,500 19,100 22,300 19,100
2026/1/27 火 24,000 22,300 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 18,100
2026/1/28 水 20,700 22,300 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 18,100
2026/1/29 木 19,100 31,000 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 28,800 19,100
2026/1/30 金 23,900 28,700 - 24,500 27,100 27,100 30,000 31,300 30,000
2026/1/31 土 22,200 22,200 - 24,000 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,000 19,100
2026/2/1 日 20,900 24,000 - 22,800 24,400 30,500 31,400 31,400 31,400
2026/2/2 月 20,900 26,900 - 22,200 22,300 22,300 25,600 25,300 20,900
2026/2/3 火 20,900 24,600 - 19,100 19,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 18,100
2026/2/4 水 22,300 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2026/2/5 木 24,500 26,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 20,900 19,100
2026/2/6 金 20,900 23,700 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 32,500 27,400
2026/2/7 土 30,000 30,000 - 24,500 24,500 22,300 20,900 22,300 20,900
2026/2/8 日 20,900 22,300 - 22,300 24,500 30,500 31,400 34,500 32,900
2026/2/9 月 24,500 24,500 - 20,900 19,100 24,500 24,500 24,500 18,100

2026/2/10 火 22,300 18,100 - 16,500 19,100 20,900 19,100 22,300 19,100
2026/2/11 水 20,900 20,900 - 20,900 19,100 19,100 20,900 30,000 19,100
2026/2/12 木 24,500 24,500 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 30,000 20,900
2026/2/13 金 27,300 27,300 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 30,000 32,500 30,000
2026/2/14 土 27,300 30,000 - 24,500 22,300 22,300 20,900 20,900 19,100
2026/2/15 日 24,500 27,300 - 27,300 30,300 32,500 32,500 32,500 30,000
2026/2/16 月 24,500 27,300 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 20,900 20,900
2026/2/17 火 22,300 24,500 - 19,100 19,100 22,300 20,900 27,300 18,100
2026/2/18 水 20,900 31,600 - 19,100 19,100 18,100 19,100 31,600 19,100
2026/2/19 木 20,900 27,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 27,300 20,900
2026/2/20 金 27,600 30,300 30,300 27,600 27,600 27,600 30,300 35,500 35,500
2026/2/21 土 35,500 35,500 38,300 33,000 30,300 27,600 27,600 27,600 24,600
2026/2/22 日 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 27,600 33,000 35,500
2026/2/23 月 33,000 33,000 38,300 35,500 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/2/24 火 33,000 33,000 33,000 30,300 30,300 27,600 27,600 24,600 24,600
2026/2/25 水 20,900 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100
2026/2/26 木 20,900 38,000 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 19,100
2026/2/27 金 33,200 34,800 - 22,300 30,000 24,500 36,400 22,300 30,000
2026/2/28 土 34,800 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 20,900 20,900 22,300 20,900
2026/3/1 日 27,600 24,600 - 24,600 27,600 35,500 38,300 38,300 38,300
2026/3/2 月 33,000 33,000 - 33,000 24,600 35,100 24,600 22,000 22,000
2026/3/3 火 30,300 33,000 - 24,600 24,600 31,600 33,400 36,900 22,000
2026/3/4 水 27,600 30,300 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 30,300 22,000
2026/3/5 木 30,300 42,200 - 22,000 22,000 24,600 22,000 42,200 22,000
2026/3/6 金 36,900 38,700 - 36,900 36,900 36,900 40,400 44,500 42,200
2026/3/7 土 33,000 40,400 - 36,900 35,100 35,100 27,600 27,600 27,600
2026/3/8 日 27,600 36,900 - 38,700 40,400 43,900 38,300 43,200 44,500
2026/3/9 月 38,700 42,200 - 35,500 35,100 35,100 27,600 27,600 27,600

2026/3/10 火 36,900 38,700 - 31,600 31,600 31,600 33,400 36,900 24,600
2026/3/11 水 33,400 35,100 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 35,100 24,600
2026/3/12 木 35,100 42,200 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 30,300 42,200 35,100
2026/3/13 金 36,900 38,700 - 36,900 36,900 36,900 40,400 44,500 42,200
2026/3/14 土 38,700 35,500 - 36,900 35,100 35,100 35,100 36,900 33,400
2026/3/15 日 27,600 36,900 - 30,300 40,400 43,900 44,500 43,200 38,300
2026/3/16 月 38,700 42,200 - 40,400 35,100 35,100 38,700 40,400 33,400
2026/3/17 火 36,900 38,700 - 38,300 31,600 31,600 33,400 36,900 33,000
2026/3/18 水 35,500 35,500 - 35,500 35,500 35,500 35,500 43,200 35,500
2026/3/19 木 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/20 金 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/21 土 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/22 日 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/23 月 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/24 火 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/25 水 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/26 木 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/27 金 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600
2026/3/28 土 46,600 46,600 - 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600 46,600



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便
2025/10/26 日 18,100 19,100 18,100 19,100 - 20,900 24,500 30,000 30,000
2025/10/27 月 16,500 19,100 19,100 19,100 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 19,100
2025/10/28 火 15,300 19,100 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500
2025/10/29 水 15,300 18,100 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 16,500 18,100
2025/10/30 木 15,300 20,900 19,100 16,500 - 16,500 19,100 27,300 26,600
2025/10/31 金 26,600 35,500 33,000 33,000 - 33,000 34,400 30,300 33,000
2025/11/1 土 35,500 35,500 35,500 30,300 - 27,600 24,400 24,400 24,400
2025/11/2 日 20,300 22,000 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 22,000 22,000
2025/11/3 月 16,200 22,000 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 30,300 30,300 30,300
2025/11/4 火 16,200 22,000 20,300 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2025/11/5 水 14,500 20,900 18,100 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100
2025/11/6 木 15,300 20,900 20,900 18,100 - 16,500 18,100 24,500 27,300
2025/11/7 金 19,100 27,300 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 25,100 33,400 33,900
2025/11/8 土 24,500 35,000 30,000 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 19,100 19,100
2025/11/9 日 18,100 20,900 20,900 20,900 - 20,900 24,500 30,000 30,000

2025/11/10 月 18,100 22,300 20,900 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 20,900
2025/11/11 火 16,500 20,900 19,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2025/11/12 水 16,500 20,900 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100
2025/11/13 木 16,500 22,300 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 19,100 22,300 24,400
2025/11/14 金 20,900 30,000 27,300 24,500 - 22,300 25,100 32,500 32,500
2025/11/15 土 27,300 33,400 32,500 23,400 - 20,900 19,100 19,100 20,900
2025/11/16 日 19,100 20,900 19,100 20,900 - 19,100 24,500 32,500 32,500
2025/11/17 月 19,100 24,500 22,300 20,900 - 19,100 20,900 20,900 20,900
2025/11/18 火 16,500 20,900 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900
2025/11/19 水 16,500 22,300 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 20,900
2025/11/20 木 18,100 27,300 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 32,500 32,500
2025/11/21 金 24,500 34,400 34,400 30,300 - 30,300 34,400 38,300 42,700
2025/11/22 土 33,000 42,700 38,300 33,000 - 32,500 30,300 24,400 24,400
2025/11/23 日 20,300 24,600 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,400
2025/11/24 月 20,300 22,000 23,400 26,800 - 33,000 35,500 33,000 33,000
2025/11/25 火 20,300 24,500 24,600 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000
2025/11/26 水 18,100 22,300 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 22,300 22,300
2025/11/27 木 18,100 22,300 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 24,500 24,500
2025/11/28 金 20,900 30,000 27,300 22,300 - 22,300 24,400 30,000 32,500
2025/11/29 土 30,000 37,700 32,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 20,900
2025/11/30 日 20,900 22,300 22,300 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 24,500 27,300
2025/12/1 月 19,100 22,300 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 22,300 22,300
2025/12/2 火 19,100 22,300 22,300 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 22,300
2025/12/3 水 19,100 22,300 22,300 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 22,300
2025/12/4 木 20,900 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 24,400 24,500
2025/12/5 金 22,300 39,900 39,900 39,900 - 28,700 28,700 28,700 28,700
2025/12/6 土 32,500 37,700 37,700 32,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500
2025/12/7 日 22,300 24,500 24,500 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,400 27,300
2025/12/8 月 21,400 24,500 23,800 20,900 - 21,400 22,600 22,600 23,800
2025/12/9 火 19,100 24,500 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 23,800 24,500

2025/12/10 水 19,100 24,500 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 21,400 24,500
2025/12/11 木 19,100 24,500 23,800 20,900 - 20,900 22,300 24,500 24,500
2025/12/12 金 22,300 30,000 30,000 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 30,000 30,000
2025/12/13 土 32,500 37,500 37,500 37,700 - 27,300 23,800 22,600 23,800
2025/12/14 日 19,100 22,300 24,500 23,800 - 24,500 24,500 26,600 26,800
2025/12/15 月 21,400 24,500 23,800 20,900 - 21,400 22,600 22,600 23,800
2025/12/16 火 19,100 24,500 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 21,400 23,800 24,500
2025/12/17 水 19,100 24,500 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 22,300 21,400 24,500
2025/12/18 木 19,100 27,300 23,800 20,900 - 20,900 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/12/19 金 22,300 27,300 25,000 23,800 - 23,800 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/12/20 土 28,600 33,400 33,300 33,200 - 24,500 23,800 22,600 23,800
2025/12/21 日 19,100 20,900 24,500 23,800 - 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300
2025/12/22 月 21,400 26,200 23,800 20,900 - 21,400 22,600 22,600 23,800
2025/12/23 火 18,100 20,900 19,100 19,100 - 20,900 20,900 22,300 24,500
2025/12/24 水 22,000 24,500 24,500 22,300 - 22,300 24,500 24,600 27,300
2025/12/25 木 24,600 27,600 24,600 24,600 - 27,600 24,600 27,600 30,300
2025/12/26 金 33,000 35,500 35,500 35,500 - 35,500 30,300 30,300 35,500
2025/12/27 土 38,300 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2025/12/28 日 30,300 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 35,500
2025/12/29 月 30,300 35,500 33,000 33,000 - 35,500 33,000 35,500 35,500
2025/12/30 火 27,600 30,300 35,500 33,000 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300
2025/12/31 水 27,600 30,300 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 27,600 24,600 24,600



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便

2026/1/1 木 20,300 22,000 24,600 22,000 - 24,600 22,000 20,300 22,000
2026/1/2 金 16,200 16,200 16,200 17,800 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 22,000
2026/1/3 土 16,200 20,300 16,200 16,200 - 22,000 20,300 20,300 20,300
2026/1/4 日 17,800 16,200 16,200 20,300 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/5 月 16,200 17,800 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/6 火 13,500 15,300 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 15,300 15,300 16,500
2026/1/7 水 13,500 16,500 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500
2026/1/8 木 13,500 16,500 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 16,500 18,100
2026/1/9 金 17,800 22,000 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 22,000 22,000 27,600

2026/1/10 土 22,000 24,600 24,600 24,600 - 22,000 20,300 20,300 20,300
2026/1/11 日 17,800 20,300 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 22,000
2026/1/12 月 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500 - 14,500 22,000 22,000 24,600
2026/1/13 火 14,500 17,800 16,200 16,200 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/14 水 16,500 30,400 23,500 16,500 - 16,500 27,700 24,900 30,400
2026/1/15 木 16,500 34,600 27,700 16,500 - 16,500 29,100 34,600 36,000
2026/1/16 金 29,100 37,400 29,100 27,700 - 27,700 37,400 39,900 39,900
2026/1/17 土 33,200 36,000 38,800 33,200 - 29,100 27,700 26,300 27,700
2026/1/18 日 16,500 20,900 29,100 27,700 - 29,100 30,400 31,800 33,200
2026/1/19 月 19,800 30,400 - 23,500 - 24,900 19,800 19,800 23,400
2026/1/20 火 16,500 23,400 23,500 16,500 - 16,500 19,800 19,800 26,200
2026/1/21 水 16,500 24,500 18,100 16,500 - 16,500 27,700 22,300 22,300
2026/1/22 木 16,500 24,500 18,100 16,500 - 16,500 29,100 27,300 36,000
2026/1/23 金 20,900 27,300 29,100 27,700 - 27,700 37,400 39,900 39,900
2026/1/24 土 33,200 36,000 38,800 22,300 - 29,100 27,700 26,300 27,700
2026/1/25 日 16,500 16,500 20,900 18,100 - 29,100 30,400 31,800 33,200
2026/1/26 月 18,100 24,500 18,100 19,100 - 18,100 20,900 19,100 22,300
2026/1/27 火 16,500 20,900 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 18,100 22,300 24,500
2026/1/28 水 16,500 24,500 19,100 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 20,900 22,300
2026/1/29 木 16,500 30,000 18,100 16,500 - 16,500 20,900 30,000 27,300
2026/1/30 金 20,900 30,000 29,100 27,700 - 27,700 37,400 38,700 39,900
2026/1/31 土 33,200 36,000 38,800 33,200 - 29,100 27,700 26,300 27,700
2026/2/1 日 19,100 22,300 20,900 19,100 - 20,900 20,900 27,300 30,000
2026/2/2 月 13,500 19,100 18,100 19,100 - 16,500 19,100 18,100 22,300
2026/2/3 火 16,500 19,100 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 15,300 15,300 18,100
2026/2/4 水 13,500 18,100 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 13,500 16,500 19,100
2026/2/5 木 16,500 19,100 16,500 18,100 - 18,100 22,300 27,300 27,300
2026/2/6 金 20,900 30,000 29,100 27,300 - 24,500 27,300 38,700 38,200
2026/2/7 土 27,300 36,000 37,700 33,200 - 29,100 22,300 22,300 22,300
2026/2/8 日 19,100 18,100 22,300 22,300 - 24,500 27,300 31,800 33,200
2026/2/9 月 15,300 22,300 16,500 15,300 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 19,100

2026/2/10 火 13,500 19,100 19,100 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 20,900 30,400
2026/2/11 水 16,500 22,300 22,300 19,100 - 18,100 19,100 22,300 20,900
2026/2/12 木 15,300 20,900 19,100 16,500 - 16,500 18,100 19,100 24,500
2026/2/13 金 18,100 22,300 22,300 24,500 - 24,500 22,300 32,500 39,900
2026/2/14 土 30,000 30,000 24,500 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 19,100 22,300
2026/2/15 日 16,500 20,900 22,300 22,300 - 24,500 27,300 30,000 33,200
2026/2/16 月 22,300 30,000 24,500 20,900 - 20,900 22,300 24,500 24,500
2026/2/17 火 18,100 24,500 19,100 18,100 - 16,500 19,100 20,900 22,300
2026/2/18 水 16,500 20,900 18,100 18,100 - 16,500 20,900 22,300 30,400
2026/2/19 木 18,100 20,900 19,100 19,100 - 19,100 27,300 27,300 30,000
2026/2/20 金 27,600 33,000 33,000 30,300 33,000 33,000 41,300 41,300 41,300
2026/2/21 土 35,500 38,300 38,300 33,000 33,000 30,300 24,600 22,000 22,000
2026/2/22 日 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 22,000
2026/2/23 月 17,800 20,300 24,600 27,600 27,600 30,300 33,000 33,000 33,000
2026/2/24 火 22,000 27,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 22,000 22,000 22,000
2026/2/25 水 16,500 19,100 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100
2026/2/26 木 16,500 19,100 19,100 18,100 - 16,500 19,100 34,600 36,000
2026/2/27 金 20,900 22,300 20,900 22,300 - 22,300 20,900 20,900 20,900
2026/2/28 土 24,500 27,300 24,500 24,500 - 29,100 20,900 20,900 20,900
2026/3/1 日 20,300 22,000 20,300 30,700 - 22,000 24,600 30,300 36,900
2026/3/2 月 20,300 30,300 30,700 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 30,700
2026/3/3 火 20,300 33,000 24,600 22,000 - 22,000 27,700 30,700 33,800
2026/3/4 水 20,300 33,800 26,100 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 24,600 30,300
2026/3/5 木 20,300 38,400 27,600 20,300 - 20,300 27,600 38,400 33,000
2026/3/6 金 32,300 41,500 32,300 30,700 - 30,700 41,500 43,100 43,100
2026/3/7 土 36,900 40,000 43,100 33,000 - 32,300 24,600 24,600 30,700
2026/3/8 日 22,000 29,200 24,600 30,700 - 32,300 33,800 35,400 36,900
2026/3/9 月 27,700 33,800 30,700 26,100 - 27,700 29,200 29,200 30,700

2026/3/10 火 22,000 33,800 26,100 24,600 - 22,000 27,700 30,700 33,800
2026/3/11 水 22,000 33,800 26,100 22,000 - 22,000 30,700 27,700 33,800
2026/3/12 木 22,000 38,400 30,700 24,600 - 24,600 32,300 38,400 40,000
2026/3/13 金 24,600 41,500 32,300 30,700 - 30,700 41,500 38,300 38,300
2026/3/14 土 36,900 40,000 43,100 36,900 - 32,300 30,700 29,200 30,700
2026/3/15 日 22,000 29,200 32,300 30,700 - 32,300 27,600 35,400 33,000
2026/3/16 月 27,700 33,800 30,700 26,100 - 27,700 29,200 29,200 30,700
2026/3/17 火 33,000 33,800 35,500 35,500 - 35,500 35,500 38,300 38,300
2026/3/18 水 33,000 35,500 35,500 33,000 - 33,000 35,500 43,100 43,100
2026/3/19 木 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/20 金 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/21 土 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/22 日 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/23 月 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/24 火 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/25 水 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/26 木 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/27 金 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/28 土 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2025/10/26 日 22,300 22,300 - 22,300 24,500 27,300 30,000 42,700 27,300
2025/10/27 月 19,100 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 18,100 19,100 18,100 16,500
2025/10/28 火 16,500 18,100 - 16,500 15,300 15,300 15,300 18,100 15,300
2025/10/29 水 19,100 19,100 - 16,500 15,300 15,300 16,500 18,100 15,300
2025/10/30 木 16,500 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 19,100 16,500
2025/10/31 金 22,000 24,600 - 24,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 32,700 33,000
2025/11/1 土 35,500 26,800 - 27,600 27,600 20,300 22,000 20,300 17,800
2025/11/2 日 20,300 20,300 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 20,300 22,000 24,600
2025/11/3 月 20,300 27,600 - 32,700 33,000 35,500 30,300 30,300 30,300
2025/11/4 火 22,000 27,600 - 24,600 24,600 20,300 22,000 22,000 17,800
2025/11/5 水 18,100 20,900 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 19,100 15,300
2025/11/6 木 16,200 20,900 - 16,200 15,300 15,300 16,500 19,100 16,200
2025/11/7 金 19,100 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 22,300 22,300 35,000 22,300
2025/11/8 土 30,000 30,000 - 20,900 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100
2025/11/9 日 19,100 20,900 - 22,300 22,300 27,300 28,400 32,500 30,000

2025/11/10 月 20,900 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 22,300 19,100
2025/11/11 火 19,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 16,500
2025/11/12 水 18,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 16,500
2025/11/13 木 18,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 20,900 16,500
2025/11/14 金 22,300 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 22,300 22,300 35,000 27,300
2025/11/15 土 32,500 27,300 - 20,900 20,900 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100
2025/11/16 日 20,900 20,900 - 24,500 27,300 30,000 35,000 33,900 28,800
2025/11/17 月 20,900 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 22,300 19,100
2025/11/18 火 19,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 18,100
2025/11/19 水 18,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 18,100
2025/11/20 木 19,100 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 19,100
2025/11/21 金 22,000 30,300 - 27,600 27,600 30,300 30,300 35,500 33,000
2025/11/22 土 38,300 32,700 - 30,300 26,800 24,400 24,400 22,000 22,000
2025/11/23 日 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 27,600
2025/11/24 月 27,600 30,300 - 35,500 35,500 35,500 35,500 35,500 33,000
2025/11/25 火 24,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 24,600 22,000 24,600 22,000
2025/11/26 水 22,300 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 19,100
2025/11/27 木 22,300 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 19,100
2025/11/28 金 22,300 24,400 - 20,900 20,900 22,300 22,300 27,300 22,300
2025/11/29 土 22,300 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 20,900 20,900
2025/11/30 日 22,300 22,300 - 22,300 24,500 27,300 30,000 32,500 32,500
2025/12/1 月 22,300 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 19,100
2025/12/2 火 20,900 22,300 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 22,300 19,100
2025/12/3 水 20,900 22,300 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 22,300 19,100
2025/12/4 木 20,900 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 22,300
2025/12/5 金 24,400 24,400 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 24,500
2025/12/6 土 24,400 24,400 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,400
2025/12/7 日 24,500 24,500 - 24,400 27,300 37,700 37,700 39,900 37,700
2025/12/8 月 24,400 24,400 - 24,500 23,800 23,400 26,200 24,500 22,300
2025/12/9 火 20,900 24,500 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 24,500 19,100

2025/12/10 水 20,900 23,800 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 23,800 19,100
2025/12/11 木 22,300 24,500 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 24,500 22,300
2025/12/12 金 24,500 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 24,500
2025/12/13 土 26,200 27,300 - 24,500 24,400 23,800 23,800 24,500 20,900
2025/12/14 日 22,300 24,500 - 24,400 24,500 28,400 35,000 34,500 39,900
2025/12/15 月 24,500 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 23,800 24,500 24,500 22,300
2025/12/16 火 22,300 24,500 - 20,900 20,900 21,400 22,300 24,500 19,100
2025/12/17 水 22,300 23,800 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 23,800 19,100
2025/12/18 木 23,800 27,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 24,500 27,300 22,300
2025/12/19 金 25,000 26,200 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300 24,500
2025/12/20 土 24,500 24,500 - 24,500 23,800 23,800 23,800 24,500 19,100
2025/12/21 日 20,900 24,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300 24,500
2025/12/22 月 26,200 27,300 - 24,500 23,800 23,800 26,200 27,300 22,300
2025/12/23 火 19,100 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 13,500
2025/12/24 水 13,500 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 13,500
2025/12/25 木 16,200 14,500 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 14,500 13,300
2025/12/26 金 17,800 17,800 - 16,200 16,200 17,800 17,800 20,300 20,300
2025/12/27 土 22,000 24,600 - 24,600 20,300 17,800 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/28 日 22,000 22,000 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800 22,000 22,000
2025/12/29 月 17,800 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 17,800 17,800 17,800 16,200
2025/12/30 火 17,800 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/31 水 17,800 17,800 - 17,800 20,300 20,300 17,800 16,200 16,200



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2026/1/1 木 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 20,300 22,000 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/1/2 金 27,600 33,000 - 35,500 35,500 35,500 35,500 35,500 35,500
2026/1/3 土 35,500 35,500 - 41,700 52,000 52,000 52,000 52,000 43,200
2026/1/4 日 35,500 41,700 - 52,000 52,000 52,000 52,000 52,000 43,200
2026/1/5 月 35,500 35,500 - 38,300 38,300 35,500 35,500 35,500 33,000
2026/1/6 火 30,000 32,500 - 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 30,000
2026/1/7 水 22,300 23,400 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500 22,300 22,300
2026/1/8 木 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 19,100 19,100
2026/1/9 金 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 22,000 22,000

2026/1/10 土 22,000 22,000 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300
2026/1/11 日 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300
2026/1/12 月 16,200 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 22,000 24,600 27,600 24,600
2026/1/13 火 22,000 22,000 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/14 水 26,300 27,700 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 27,700 16,500
2026/1/15 木 27,700 33,200 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 29,100 33,200 27,700
2026/1/16 金 29,100 30,400 - 29,100 29,100 29,100 31,800 38,800 33,200
2026/1/17 土 30,400 31,800 - 29,100 27,700 27,700 27,700 29,100 16,500
2026/1/18 日 22,300 29,100 - 30,400 31,800 34,600 37,400 39,900 37,900
2026/1/19 月 30,400 33,200 - 31,800 - 27,700 30,400 19,800 19,800
2026/1/20 火 19,800 30,400 - 16,500 16,500 19,800 19,800 23,400 16,500
2026/1/21 水 20,900 27,700 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 20,900 16,500
2026/1/22 木 20,900 22,300 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 19,100 33,200 19,100
2026/1/23 金 20,900 30,400 - 29,100 29,100 29,100 31,800 38,800 27,300
2026/1/24 土 20,900 31,800 - 29,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 20,900 16,500
2026/1/25 日 16,500 29,100 - 30,400 31,800 34,600 37,400 39,900 37,400
2026/1/26 月 24,500 22,300 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 18,100
2026/1/27 火 20,900 20,900 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 16,500
2026/1/28 水 19,100 20,900 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 16,500
2026/1/29 木 18,100 27,300 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 24,500 18,100
2026/1/30 金 20,900 24,500 - 22,300 24,500 24,500 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/1/31 土 20,900 20,900 - 22,300 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 18,100
2026/2/1 日 19,100 22,300 - 20,900 22,300 27,300 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/2/2 月 19,100 24,500 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 24,500 19,100
2026/2/3 火 19,100 22,300 - 15,300 18,100 16,500 16,500 18,100 16,500
2026/2/4 水 20,900 19,100 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 15,300
2026/2/5 木 22,300 24,500 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 19,100 19,100 16,500
2026/2/6 金 20,300 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 30,000 24,500
2026/2/7 土 27,300 27,300 - 22,300 22,300 20,900 19,100 20,900 19,100
2026/2/8 日 16,500 18,100 - 20,900 22,300 27,300 27,300 30,000 30,000
2026/2/9 月 22,300 22,300 - 19,100 18,100 22,300 22,300 22,300 16,500

2026/2/10 火 20,900 16,500 - 15,300 18,100 19,100 18,100 20,900 18,100
2026/2/11 水 19,100 19,100 - 19,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 27,300 18,100
2026/2/12 木 22,300 22,300 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 27,300 19,100
2026/2/13 金 24,500 24,500 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 27,300 30,000 27,300
2026/2/14 土 24,500 27,300 - 22,300 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 18,100
2026/2/15 日 22,300 24,500 - 24,500 27,300 30,000 30,000 30,000 27,300
2026/2/16 月 22,300 24,500 - 20,900 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 18,100
2026/2/17 火 20,900 22,300 - 18,100 18,100 20,900 19,100 20,900 16,500
2026/2/18 水 19,100 27,700 - 18,100 18,100 16,500 18,100 27,700 18,100
2026/2/19 木 18,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 19,100
2026/2/20 金 24,600 27,600 27,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 27,600 33,000 33,000
2026/2/21 土 33,000 33,000 33,000 30,300 27,600 22,000 20,300 20,300 20,300
2026/2/22 日 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 22,000 30,300 33,000
2026/2/23 月 30,300 30,300 33,000 33,000 38,300 41,300 41,300 41,300 38,300
2026/2/24 火 30,300 30,300 27,600 27,600 27,600 24,600 24,600 22,000 22,000
2026/2/25 水 19,100 19,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2026/2/26 木 19,100 33,200 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 18,100
2026/2/27 金 29,100 30,400 - 20,900 27,300 22,300 31,800 20,900 27,300
2026/2/28 土 30,400 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 19,100 19,100 20,900 19,100
2026/3/1 日 24,600 22,000 - 22,000 24,600 33,000 35,500 35,500 35,500
2026/3/2 月 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 22,000 30,700 22,000 20,300 20,300
2026/3/3 火 27,600 30,300 - 22,000 22,000 27,700 29,200 32,300 20,300
2026/3/4 水 24,600 27,600 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 27,600 20,300
2026/3/5 木 27,600 36,900 - 20,300 20,300 22,000 20,300 36,900 20,300
2026/3/6 金 32,300 33,800 - 32,300 32,300 32,300 35,400 43,100 36,900
2026/3/7 土 30,300 35,400 - 32,300 30,700 30,700 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/3/8 日 24,600 32,300 - 33,800 35,400 38,400 35,500 38,300 41,500
2026/3/9 月 33,800 36,900 - 33,000 30,700 30,700 24,600 24,600 24,600

2026/3/10 火 32,300 33,800 - 27,700 27,700 27,700 29,200 32,300 22,000
2026/3/11 水 29,200 30,700 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 30,700 22,000
2026/3/12 木 30,700 36,900 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 27,600 36,900 30,700
2026/3/13 金 32,300 33,800 - 32,300 32,300 32,300 35,400 43,100 36,900
2026/3/14 土 33,800 33,000 - 32,300 30,700 30,700 30,700 32,300 29,200
2026/3/15 日 24,600 32,300 - 27,600 35,400 38,400 41,500 38,300 35,500
2026/3/16 月 33,800 36,900 - 35,400 30,700 30,700 33,800 35,400 29,200
2026/3/17 火 32,300 33,800 - 35,500 27,700 27,700 29,200 32,300 30,300
2026/3/18 水 33,000 33,000 - 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 38,300 33,000
2026/3/19 木 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/20 金 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/21 土 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/22 日 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 46,200 46,200 43,200
2026/3/23 月 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/24 火 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/25 水 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/26 木 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/27 金 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200
2026/3/28 土 43,200 43,200 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3C
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便
2025/10/26 日 16,600 18,200 16,600 18,200 - 19,200 23,400 27,400 27,400
2025/10/27 月 15,300 18,200 18,100 18,100 - 16,600 16,600 18,100 18,100
2025/10/28 火 13,500 18,200 15,300 13,500 - 13,600 13,600 15,400 15,400
2025/10/29 水 13,500 16,500 15,300 13,600 - 13,600 15,300 15,400 16,600
2025/10/30 木 13,500 19,200 18,200 15,400 - 15,400 18,000 24,400 24,600
2025/10/31 金 24,600 33,000 30,400 30,300 - 30,300 33,100 27,700 30,400
2025/11/1 土 33,000 34,400 32,500 28,400 - 24,600 23,400 22,000 22,000
2025/11/2 日 17,800 20,300 17,800 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 20,300 20,400
2025/11/3 月 14,500 20,300 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 26,600 27,600 27,600
2025/11/4 火 14,500 20,400 17,800 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/5 水 13,600 19,200 16,600 15,400 - 13,600 13,600 15,400 16,600
2025/11/6 木 13,600 19,200 18,100 16,500 - 15,400 16,500 22,300 24,400
2025/11/7 金 18,200 24,500 22,400 21,000 - 21,000 24,600 32,600 32,600
2025/11/8 土 22,400 33,500 27,400 21,000 - 19,200 19,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/9 日 16,600 19,200 19,200 19,200 - 19,200 22,400 27,400 27,400

2025/11/10 月 15,400 21,000 19,200 18,200 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 19,200
2025/11/11 火 13,600 19,200 18,200 13,600 - 13,600 15,400 15,400 16,600
2025/11/12 水 13,600 19,200 16,600 15,400 - 15,400 15,400 16,600 18,200
2025/11/13 木 15,400 21,000 19,200 16,600 - 16,600 18,200 21,000 22,400
2025/11/14 金 19,200 27,400 24,600 22,400 - 21,000 24,600 30,100 30,100
2025/11/15 土 24,600 32,600 30,100 22,400 - 19,200 18,200 18,200 19,200
2025/11/16 日 18,200 19,200 18,200 19,200 - 18,200 22,400 30,100 30,100
2025/11/17 月 18,200 22,400 21,000 19,200 - 18,200 19,200 19,200 19,200
2025/11/18 火 13,600 19,200 18,200 16,600 - 15,400 16,600 16,600 19,200
2025/11/19 水 13,600 21,000 19,200 16,600 - 15,400 16,600 18,200 19,200
2025/11/20 木 16,600 24,600 21,000 18,200 - 18,200 19,200 30,100 30,100
2025/11/21 金 22,100 33,100 33,100 28,500 - 28,500 33,100 32,800 41,500
2025/11/22 土 30,400 40,100 35,700 32,000 - 30,400 27,700 22,100 22,100
2025/11/23 日 17,900 22,100 20,400 20,400 - 20,400 20,400 20,400 22,100
2025/11/24 月 17,900 20,400 22,100 24,700 - 30,300 32,600 30,400 30,400
2025/11/25 火 17,900 22,100 22,100 20,400 - 20,400 20,400 20,400 20,400
2025/11/26 水 16,600 21,000 19,200 18,200 - 18,200 18,200 18,200 19,200
2025/11/27 木 16,600 21,000 19,200 18,200 - 18,200 18,200 22,400 22,400
2025/11/28 金 19,200 27,400 24,600 21,000 - 21,000 22,400 27,700 30,100
2025/11/29 土 27,400 32,600 30,100 22,400 - 19,200 18,200 18,200 19,100
2025/11/30 日 18,200 20,900 20,900 18,200 - 18,200 19,200 22,400 24,600
2025/12/1 月 18,200 21,000 21,000 18,200 - 18,200 19,200 21,000 21,000
2025/12/2 火 18,100 21,000 21,000 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 21,000
2025/12/3 水 18,100 21,000 21,000 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 21,000
2025/12/4 木 19,100 22,300 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 22,300 22,400
2025/12/5 金 21,000 37,800 37,800 37,800 - 27,400 27,400 27,400 27,400
2025/12/6 土 30,100 32,600 35,100 30,100 - 22,300 21,000 21,000 21,000
2025/12/7 日 20,900 22,400 20,900 20,900 - 20,900 22,300 22,400 24,600
2025/12/8 月 19,700 22,300 21,800 18,600 - 19,700 20,700 20,700 21,800
2025/12/9 火 16,500 22,300 18,600 16,500 - 16,500 19,100 21,800 22,300

2025/12/10 水 16,500 22,300 18,600 16,500 - 16,500 19,100 19,700 22,300
2025/12/11 木 16,500 22,300 21,800 18,100 - 16,500 20,900 22,300 22,300
2025/12/12 金 19,200 27,300 27,400 22,400 - 22,400 22,400 27,400 27,400
2025/12/13 土 30,100 35,100 35,100 32,800 - 24,500 20,900 20,900 20,900
2025/12/14 日 18,100 20,900 20,900 20,900 - 20,900 22,300 22,400 22,400
2025/12/15 月 19,700 22,300 21,800 18,600 - 19,700 20,700 20,700 21,800
2025/12/16 火 16,500 22,300 18,700 18,200 - 18,200 19,700 21,800 22,300
2025/12/17 水 16,500 22,300 18,700 18,200 - 18,200 20,900 19,800 22,300
2025/12/18 木 16,500 22,300 21,800 19,100 - 19,100 20,900 22,300 22,300
2025/12/19 金 20,900 22,400 22,300 21,800 - 21,800 22,300 22,300 22,400
2025/12/20 土 26,300 32,600 30,600 29,700 - 22,300 21,800 20,700 21,800
2025/12/21 日 18,100 19,200 22,300 21,800 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300
2025/12/22 月 19,700 22,300 21,800 18,600 - 19,700 20,700 20,800 21,800
2025/12/23 火 16,300 19,100 18,100 18,100 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 22,300
2025/12/24 水 20,400 22,300 22,300 22,200 - 22,200 22,300 22,300 24,400
2025/12/25 木 23,400 24,400 22,000 22,000 - 23,400 22,000 23,400 26,600
2025/12/26 金 30,300 32,700 32,700 32,700 - 32,700 28,700 28,700 32,700
2025/12/27 土 38,200 41,000 41,000 41,000 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 38,300
2025/12/28 日 28,700 38,300 38,300 38,300 - 35,500 35,500 35,500 33,000
2025/12/29 月 27,600 32,700 30,300 30,300 - 32,700 30,300 32,700 32,700
2025/12/30 火 24,600 28,400 32,500 30,300 - 28,400 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/12/31 水 23,400 27,600 27,600 28,400 - 27,600 24,600 23,500 23,500



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便

2026/1/1 木 17,800 20,300 22,100 18,400 - 22,100 20,300 19,700 20,400
2026/1/2 金 13,300 14,500 14,500 16,200 - 17,900 17,900 17,800 20,300
2026/1/3 土 13,300 16,300 14,500 14,500 - 20,400 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/1/4 日 16,200 14,500 14,500 17,800 - 22,100 22,100 22,000 22,000
2026/1/5 月 13,300 14,500 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/6 火 12,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 13,500 12,300 15,300
2026/1/7 水 12,300 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300
2026/1/8 木 12,300 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 15,300 16,500
2026/1/9 金 14,600 20,100 17,900 17,900 - 17,900 20,400 20,400 24,700

2026/1/10 土 20,400 22,100 22,100 22,100 - 20,400 16,300 17,900 17,900
2026/1/11 日 13,400 16,300 14,600 14,600 - 14,600 14,600 16,300 19,900
2026/1/12 月 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 20,300 20,400 22,100
2026/1/13 火 13,300 16,200 14,500 13,400 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/14 水 15,300 27,200 21,000 15,300 - 15,300 24,700 22,200 27,200
2026/1/15 木 15,300 30,900 24,700 15,300 - 15,300 25,900 30,900 32,100
2026/1/16 金 25,900 33,400 25,900 24,700 - 24,700 33,400 35,800 38,200
2026/1/17 土 29,600 32,600 34,600 29,600 - 25,900 24,700 23,500 24,700
2026/1/18 日 15,300 19,100 25,900 24,700 - 25,900 27,200 28,400 29,600
2026/1/19 月 18,800 27,200 - 21,000 - 22,200 18,800 18,800 22,400
2026/1/20 火 15,300 22,400 21,000 15,300 - 15,300 18,800 18,800 25,200
2026/1/21 水 15,300 20,900 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 24,700 20,900 20,900
2026/1/22 木 15,300 20,900 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 25,900 24,300 32,100
2026/1/23 金 18,100 24,500 25,900 24,700 - 24,700 33,400 35,800 38,200
2026/1/24 土 29,600 32,100 34,600 20,900 - 25,900 24,700 23,500 24,700
2026/1/25 日 15,300 15,300 18,100 15,300 - 25,900 27,200 28,400 29,600
2026/1/26 月 15,300 22,300 16,500 18,100 - 16,300 19,100 16,300 20,900
2026/1/27 火 15,300 18,100 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 20,900 22,300
2026/1/28 水 15,300 22,300 18,100 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 18,100 18,100
2026/1/29 木 15,300 27,300 16,300 15,300 - 15,300 19,100 27,300 23,300
2026/1/30 金 19,100 27,300 25,900 24,700 - 24,700 33,400 35,800 38,200
2026/1/31 土 29,600 32,100 34,600 29,600 - 25,900 24,700 23,500 24,700
2026/2/1 日 18,100 20,900 19,100 18,100 - 19,100 19,100 24,500 27,300
2026/2/2 月 13,100 18,900 15,500 15,100 - 14,500 16,100 16,000 20,900
2026/2/3 火 15,300 18,100 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 13,300 12,300 16,300
2026/2/4 水 10,300 15,600 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 12,300 15,900 18,100
2026/2/5 木 15,300 18,100 15,300 16,500 - 16,500 20,900 25,300 24,500
2026/2/6 金 19,100 27,300 25,900 24,500 - 22,000 24,700 35,800 37,700
2026/2/7 土 25,000 32,100 32,500 29,600 - 25,900 20,900 20,900 20,900
2026/2/8 日 18,100 16,600 20,900 20,900 - 22,300 24,600 28,400 29,600
2026/2/9 月 13,500 20,900 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 14,800 15,300 17,900

2026/2/10 火 12,300 18,200 15,100 13,400 - 13,400 14,600 19,100 27,200
2026/2/11 水 15,300 21,000 21,000 18,100 - 16,500 18,100 20,200 19,200
2026/2/12 木 13,000 19,200 18,100 14,500 - 14,500 16,100 18,400 22,100
2026/2/13 金 16,500 20,900 20,900 22,300 - 21,300 21,000 30,800 38,200
2026/2/14 土 27,300 27,300 22,500 20,300 - 19,200 19,200 18,200 21,000
2026/2/15 日 13,600 19,200 21,100 21,100 - 22,300 26,200 27,400 29,600
2026/2/16 月 20,900 27,200 22,300 19,200 - 19,200 20,900 22,300 22,400
2026/2/17 火 16,500 22,400 16,600 16,600 - 15,400 16,600 19,100 21,000
2026/2/18 水 15,300 19,100 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 19,100 20,900 27,200
2026/2/19 木 15,400 19,200 18,200 18,200 - 18,200 24,600 24,600 27,400
2026/2/20 金 24,700 30,400 30,400 27,700 32,000 30,400 38,400 39,500 39,500
2026/2/21 土 33,100 35,600 35,600 30,400 30,300 27,700 22,100 20,400 20,400
2026/2/22 日 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900 - 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/2/23 月 16,300 17,900 22,100 24,700 24,700 27,700 30,400 30,400 30,400
2026/2/24 火 17,900 22,100 17,900 17,900 21,000 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/2/25 水 15,300 18,100 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100
2026/2/26 木 15,300 18,100 18,100 16,500 - 15,300 18,100 30,900 32,100
2026/2/27 金 19,100 20,900 19,100 20,900 - 20,900 19,100 19,100 19,100
2026/2/28 土 22,300 24,500 22,300 22,300 - 25,900 19,100 19,100 19,100
2026/3/1 日 17,800 20,300 17,800 27,400 - 20,300 22,000 27,600 32,900
2026/3/2 月 17,800 27,600 27,400 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 27,400
2026/3/3 火 17,800 30,200 22,000 20,300 - 20,300 24,700 27,400 30,200
2026/3/4 水 17,800 30,200 23,300 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 22,000 27,600
2026/3/5 木 17,800 34,300 24,600 17,800 - 17,800 24,600 34,300 30,300
2026/3/6 金 28,800 37,100 28,800 27,400 - 27,400 37,100 39,800 41,700
2026/3/7 土 32,900 35,700 38,400 30,300 - 28,800 22,000 22,000 27,400
2026/3/8 日 20,300 26,100 22,000 27,400 - 28,800 30,200 31,600 32,900
2026/3/9 月 24,700 30,200 27,400 23,300 - 24,700 26,100 26,100 27,400

2026/3/10 火 20,300 30,200 23,300 22,000 - 20,300 24,700 27,400 30,200
2026/3/11 水 20,300 30,200 23,300 20,300 - 20,300 27,400 24,700 30,200
2026/3/12 木 20,300 34,300 27,400 22,000 - 22,000 28,800 34,300 35,700
2026/3/13 金 22,000 37,100 28,800 27,400 - 27,400 37,100 35,500 35,500
2026/3/14 土 32,900 35,700 38,400 32,900 - 28,800 27,400 26,100 27,400
2026/3/15 日 20,300 26,100 28,800 27,400 - 28,800 24,600 31,600 30,300
2026/3/16 月 24,700 30,200 27,400 23,300 - 24,700 26,100 26,100 27,400
2026/3/17 火 30,300 30,200 33,000 33,000 - 33,000 33,000 35,500 35,500
2026/3/18 水 30,300 33,000 33,000 30,300 - 30,300 33,000 38,300 38,300
2026/3/19 木 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/20 金 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/21 土 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/22 日 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/23 月 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/24 火 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/25 水 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/26 木 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/27 金 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/28 土 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2025/10/26 日 20,900 20,900 - 21,000 22,400 24,500 28,400 37,700 24,600
2025/10/27 月 18,200 19,200 - 18,200 18,200 16,600 18,200 16,600 15,300
2025/10/28 火 15,300 16,500 - 15,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500 13,500
2025/10/29 水 18,100 18,100 - 15,300 13,500 13,500 15,300 16,500 13,600
2025/10/30 木 15,400 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 18,100 15,300
2025/10/31 金 20,300 22,000 - 22,000 24,400 24,400 24,700 30,300 30,300
2025/11/1 土 32,500 25,200 - 24,400 24,400 18,500 20,300 17,800 16,200
2025/11/2 日 17,800 17,800 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 17,800 20,300 22,000
2025/11/3 月 18,500 24,400 - 30,300 30,300 32,700 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/11/4 火 20,400 24,600 - 22,100 22,000 18,500 20,400 20,300 16,200
2025/11/5 水 16,600 18,100 - 15,400 15,400 13,600 15,400 18,100 13,600
2025/11/6 木 15,400 18,100 - 15,400 13,600 13,600 15,400 18,100 15,300
2025/11/7 金 18,200 21,000 - 19,200 19,200 21,000 21,000 32,600 21,000
2025/11/8 土 27,400 26,900 - 19,200 18,200 18,200 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/9 日 18,200 19,200 - 21,000 21,000 24,600 27,400 30,100 27,400

2025/11/10 月 19,200 21,000 - 19,200 19,200 19,200 20,900 20,900 18,200
2025/11/11 火 18,200 19,200 - 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,400 18,200 13,600
2025/11/12 水 16,600 19,200 - 13,600 13,600 15,400 15,400 19,200 13,600
2025/11/13 木 16,600 19,200 - 15,400 15,400 15,400 18,200 19,200 15,400
2025/11/14 金 21,000 21,000 - 19,200 19,200 21,000 21,000 32,600 24,600
2025/11/15 土 30,100 24,600 - 19,200 19,200 18,200 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/16 日 19,200 19,200 - 22,400 24,600 27,400 32,600 32,600 27,400
2025/11/17 月 19,200 21,000 - 19,200 19,200 19,200 20,900 21,000 18,200
2025/11/18 火 18,200 19,200 - 15,400 15,400 15,400 15,400 19,200 15,400
2025/11/19 水 15,400 19,200 - 15,400 15,400 16,600 16,600 19,200 15,400
2025/11/20 木 18,200 21,000 - 16,600 16,600 16,600 18,200 21,000 18,200
2025/11/21 金 20,400 26,700 - 24,700 24,700 27,400 27,700 34,500 30,400
2025/11/22 土 35,600 30,400 - 26,900 24,700 22,100 22,100 20,400 20,400
2025/11/23 日 20,400 20,400 - 20,400 20,400 20,400 20,400 20,400 24,500
2025/11/24 月 23,400 27,600 - 32,700 33,000 33,000 33,100 33,100 30,400
2025/11/25 火 22,100 24,700 - 24,700 24,700 22,100 20,400 22,100 20,400
2025/11/26 水 19,200 21,000 - 18,200 18,200 18,200 18,200 21,000 18,200
2025/11/27 木 19,200 21,000 - 18,200 18,200 18,200 18,200 21,000 18,200
2025/11/28 金 21,000 22,400 - 19,200 19,200 21,000 21,000 24,600 21,000
2025/11/29 土 21,000 21,000 - 18,200 18,200 18,200 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/30 日 20,900 20,900 - 21,000 22,400 24,600 27,400 30,100 28,700
2025/12/1 月 21,000 21,000 - 19,200 19,200 19,200 19,200 21,000 18,200
2025/12/2 火 19,100 21,000 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 21,000 18,100
2025/12/3 水 19,100 21,000 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 21,000 18,100
2025/12/4 木 19,100 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 20,900
2025/12/5 金 22,300 22,300 - 21,000 21,000 21,000 22,400 24,600 22,400
2025/12/6 土 22,400 22,400 - 22,300 21,000 21,000 21,000 22,300 21,000
2025/12/7 日 22,300 22,300 - 23,400 24,600 32,600 32,600 37,800 32,600
2025/12/8 月 22,300 22,400 - 22,400 22,400 22,400 24,000 22,400 20,700
2025/12/9 火 19,100 22,300 - 16,500 16,500 19,100 19,100 22,300 16,500

2025/12/10 水 19,100 21,800 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 21,800 16,500
2025/12/11 木 20,900 22,300 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 20,900 22,300 20,900
2025/12/12 金 21,000 21,000 - 20,900 20,900 21,000 21,000 22,400 22,400
2025/12/13 土 24,400 24,600 - 23,400 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 19,200
2025/12/14 日 20,900 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 27,400 32,600 32,800 37,800
2025/12/15 月 22,300 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 21,800 22,300 22,300 20,700
2025/12/16 火 20,900 22,300 - 18,200 18,200 19,700 20,700 22,300 16,500
2025/12/17 水 20,700 21,800 - 18,200 18,200 18,200 18,200 21,800 16,500
2025/12/18 木 20,900 22,300 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 22,300 19,100
2025/12/19 金 20,900 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 24,500 24,500 22,400
2025/12/20 土 22,300 22,300 - 22,300 21,800 21,800 21,800 22,300 18,100
2025/12/21 日 19,100 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,600 24,600 22,300
2025/12/22 月 20,900 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 21,000 22,400 22,300 20,700
2025/12/23 火 18,100 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/24 水 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/25 木 14,500 13,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/26 金 16,200 16,200 - 14,500 14,500 16,200 16,200 17,800 17,800
2025/12/27 土 18,400 22,000 - 22,000 17,800 16,200 14,500 13,300 13,300
2025/12/28 日 20,300 20,300 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 20,300 20,300
2025/12/29 月 16,200 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 16,200 16,200 16,200 14,500
2025/12/30 火 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 14,500 14,500 14,500 13,300
2025/12/31 水 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 16,300 16,300 16,200 13,300 13,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
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2026/1/1 木 13,300 13,300 - 14,500 17,800 20,300 22,000 22,000 23,400
2026/1/2 金 23,400 30,300 - 32,700 32,700 32,700 32,700 32,700 32,700
2026/1/3 土 32,700 32,700 - 37,500 48,100 48,100 48,100 48,100 41,700
2026/1/4 日 32,700 37,500 - 48,100 48,100 48,100 48,100 48,100 41,700
2026/1/5 月 32,700 32,700 - 34,400 34,400 34,500 33,000 32,700 30,300
2026/1/6 火 27,300 30,000 - 30,000 30,400 30,000 30,400 30,400 26,900
2026/1/7 水 20,900 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 20,900 20,900
2026/1/8 木 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 18,100 18,100
2026/1/9 金 16,300 17,500 - 16,300 14,600 14,600 16,300 20,400 20,100

2026/1/10 土 20,100 20,400 - 16,300 14,600 14,600 14,600 14,600 14,600
2026/1/11 日 14,600 16,300 - 14,600 14,600 14,600 14,600 14,600 14,600
2026/1/12 月 14,500 17,800 - 18,400 18,400 20,300 22,000 24,600 22,000
2026/1/13 火 20,400 20,400 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/14 水 23,500 24,700 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 24,700 15,300
2026/1/15 木 24,700 29,600 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 25,900 29,600 24,700
2026/1/16 金 25,900 27,200 - 25,900 25,900 25,900 28,400 34,600 29,600
2026/1/17 土 27,200 28,400 - 25,900 24,700 24,700 24,700 25,900 15,300
2026/1/18 日 20,900 25,900 - 27,200 28,400 30,900 33,400 35,800 37,800
2026/1/19 月 27,200 29,600 - 28,400 - 24,700 27,200 18,800 18,800
2026/1/20 火 18,800 27,200 - 15,300 15,300 18,800 18,800 22,400 15,300
2026/1/21 水 19,100 24,700 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 19,100 15,300
2026/1/22 木 19,100 20,900 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 29,600 16,300
2026/1/23 金 18,100 27,200 - 25,900 25,900 25,900 28,400 34,600 24,500
2026/1/24 土 19,100 28,400 - 25,900 15,300 15,300 16,500 18,100 15,300
2026/1/25 日 15,300 25,900 - 27,200 28,400 30,900 33,400 35,800 33,400
2026/1/26 月 23,300 20,100 - 16,300 15,300 15,300 16,300 19,100 15,300
2026/1/27 火 18,100 19,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,300 15,300
2026/1/28 水 18,100 19,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 15,300
2026/1/29 木 16,500 24,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 22,300 16,300
2026/1/30 金 19,100 22,300 - 20,900 22,300 22,300 24,500 24,500 24,500
2026/1/31 土 19,100 19,100 - 20,900 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 16,500
2026/2/1 日 18,100 20,900 - 19,100 20,900 24,500 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/2/2 月 17,500 22,300 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 22,300 17,500
2026/2/3 火 17,300 20,900 - 13,300 16,500 15,300 15,300 16,300 15,300
2026/2/4 水 18,500 17,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 13,300
2026/2/5 木 20,900 22,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,100 18,100 15,300
2026/2/6 金 19,100 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 27,300 22,300
2026/2/7 土 21,500 22,500 - 20,900 20,900 19,100 18,100 19,100 18,100
2026/2/8 日 15,500 16,500 - 19,100 20,900 24,500 24,500 26,500 26,500
2026/2/9 月 20,900 20,900 - 17,900 16,400 20,900 20,900 20,900 15,300

2026/2/10 火 18,900 15,100 - 13,500 16,500 18,100 15,100 19,100 16,500
2026/2/11 水 18,400 18,400 - 18,100 16,500 16,500 18,100 24,700 16,500
2026/2/12 木 20,900 21,000 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 24,600 17,100
2026/2/13 金 22,300 22,300 - 21,000 21,000 20,900 22,500 27,300 24,300
2026/2/14 土 22,300 24,300 - 20,300 18,200 16,600 16,600 16,600 15,400
2026/2/15 日 20,900 22,300 - 22,300 23,300 27,300 27,300 27,300 24,500
2026/2/16 月 20,900 24,300 - 19,100 18,200 18,200 18,200 18,200 16,600
2026/2/17 火 19,200 20,900 - 16,500 16,500 19,100 18,200 18,200 13,600
2026/2/18 水 18,100 24,700 - 16,500 16,500 15,300 16,500 24,700 16,500
2026/2/19 木 16,600 16,600 - 16,600 16,600 16,600 16,600 18,200 18,200
2026/2/20 金 22,100 24,700 24,700 22,100 22,100 22,100 24,700 30,400 30,400
2026/2/21 土 30,400 30,400 32,000 27,700 24,700 20,400 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/2/22 日 17,900 17,900 - 17,900 17,900 17,900 20,400 27,700 30,400
2026/2/23 月 27,700 27,700 32,000 30,400 35,600 38,400 38,400 38,400 35,600
2026/2/24 火 24,700 24,700 24,700 22,100 22,100 22,100 22,100 17,900 17,900
2026/2/25 水 18,100 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/2/26 木 18,100 29,600 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 16,500
2026/2/27 金 25,900 27,200 - 19,100 24,500 20,900 28,400 19,100 24,500
2026/2/28 土 27,200 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 18,100
2026/3/1 日 22,000 20,300 - 20,300 22,000 30,300 33,000 33,000 33,000
2026/3/2 月 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 20,300 27,400 20,300 17,800 17,800
2026/3/3 火 24,600 27,600 - 20,300 20,300 24,700 26,100 28,800 17,800
2026/3/4 水 22,000 24,600 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800 24,600 17,800
2026/3/5 木 24,600 32,900 - 17,800 17,800 20,300 17,800 32,900 17,800
2026/3/6 金 28,800 30,200 - 28,800 28,800 28,800 31,600 38,400 32,900
2026/3/7 土 27,600 31,600 - 28,800 27,400 27,400 22,000 22,000 22,000
2026/3/8 日 22,000 28,800 - 30,200 31,600 34,300 33,000 35,500 37,100
2026/3/9 月 30,200 32,900 - 30,300 27,400 27,400 22,000 22,000 22,000

2026/3/10 火 28,800 30,200 - 24,700 24,700 24,700 26,100 28,800 20,300
2026/3/11 水 26,100 27,400 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 27,400 20,300
2026/3/12 木 27,400 32,900 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 24,600 32,900 27,400
2026/3/13 金 28,800 30,200 - 28,800 28,800 28,800 31,600 38,400 32,900
2026/3/14 土 30,200 30,300 - 28,800 27,400 27,400 27,400 28,800 26,100
2026/3/15 日 22,000 28,800 - 24,600 31,600 34,300 37,100 35,500 33,000
2026/3/16 月 30,200 32,900 - 31,600 27,400 27,400 30,200 31,600 26,100
2026/3/17 火 28,800 30,200 - 33,000 24,700 24,700 26,100 28,800 27,600
2026/3/18 水 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 35,500 30,300
2026/3/19 木 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/20 金 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/21 土 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/22 日 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 45,800 45,800 43,100
2026/3/23 月 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/24 火 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/25 水 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/26 木 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/27 金 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100
2026/3/28 土 43,100 43,100 - 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100 43,100



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便
2025/10/26 日 16,500 18,100 16,500 18,100 - 19,100 22,300 27,300 27,300
2025/10/27 月 16,500 18,100 18,100 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 18,100 15,300
2025/10/28 火 13,500 18,100 16,500 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300
2025/10/29 水 13,500 18,100 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 15,300 16,500
2025/10/30 木 15,300 19,100 18,100 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 24,500 24,500
2025/10/31 金 20,300 32,900 30,300 30,200 - 30,200 33,000 27,600 30,300
2025/11/1 土 32,900 33,000 30,300 27,600 - 22,000 22,000 20,300 17,800
2025/11/2 日 17,700 20,200 17,700 17,700 - 17,700 17,700 20,200 20,300
2025/11/3 月 14,400 20,200 20,200 20,300 - 20,300 26,500 27,500 27,500
2025/11/4 火 14,400 20,300 17,700 16,100 - 16,100 16,100 16,100 16,100
2025/11/5 水 13,500 19,100 16,500 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 16,500
2025/11/6 木 13,500 19,100 19,100 16,500 - 15,300 16,500 27,300 27,300
2025/11/7 金 18,100 24,400 22,300 20,900 - 20,900 24,500 32,500 32,500
2025/11/8 土 22,300 33,400 27,300 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 18,100 18,100
2025/11/9 日 16,500 19,100 19,100 19,100 - 19,100 22,300 27,300 27,300

2025/11/10 月 16,500 20,900 19,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 19,100
2025/11/11 火 13,500 19,100 18,100 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 15,300 16,500
2025/11/12 水 13,500 19,100 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 18,100
2025/11/13 木 15,300 20,900 19,100 16,500 - 16,500 18,100 20,900 22,300
2025/11/14 金 19,100 27,300 24,400 22,300 - 20,900 24,500 30,000 30,000
2025/11/15 土 24,500 32,500 30,000 22,300 - 19,100 18,100 18,100 19,100
2025/11/16 日 18,100 19,100 18,100 19,100 - 18,100 22,300 30,000 30,000
2025/11/17 月 18,100 22,300 20,900 19,100 - 18,100 19,100 19,100 19,100
2025/11/18 火 13,500 19,100 18,100 16,500 - 15,300 16,500 16,500 19,100
2025/11/19 水 13,500 20,900 19,100 16,500 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 19,100
2025/11/20 木 16,500 24,500 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 19,100 30,000 30,000
2025/11/21 金 22,000 33,000 33,000 28,400 - 28,400 33,000 32,700 41,400
2025/11/22 土 30,300 40,000 35,600 31,900 - 30,300 27,600 22,000 22,000
2025/11/23 日 17,800 22,000 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 22,000
2025/11/24 月 17,800 20,300 22,000 24,600 - 30,300 32,500 30,300 30,300
2025/11/25 火 17,800 22,000 22,000 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300
2025/11/26 水 16,500 20,900 19,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100
2025/11/27 木 16,500 20,900 19,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 22,300 22,300
2025/11/28 金 19,100 27,300 24,500 20,900 - 20,900 22,300 27,600 30,000
2025/11/29 土 27,300 32,500 30,000 22,300 - 19,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2025/11/30 日 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 19,100 22,300 24,500
2025/12/1 月 18,100 20,900 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 19,100 20,900 20,900
2025/12/2 火 18,100 20,900 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 20,900 20,900
2025/12/3 水 18,100 20,900 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 20,900 20,900
2025/12/4 木 18,100 20,900 20,900 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 22,300
2025/12/5 金 20,900 37,700 37,700 37,700 - 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2025/12/6 土 30,000 32,500 35,000 30,000 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900
2025/12/7 日 19,100 22,300 19,100 19,100 - 19,100 20,900 22,300 24,500
2025/12/8 月 15,300 20,900 20,900 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 20,900 20,900
2025/12/9 火 15,300 20,900 20,900 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 20,900 20,900

2025/12/10 水 15,300 20,900 20,900 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 20,900 20,900
2025/12/11 木 16,500 20,900 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 20,900 20,900
2025/12/12 金 19,100 20,900 27,300 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 27,300 27,300
2025/12/13 土 30,000 35,000 35,000 32,700 - 22,300 19,100 18,100 19,100
2025/12/14 日 16,500 19,100 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 20,900 22,300 22,300
2025/12/15 月 16,500 20,900 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 19,100
2025/12/16 火 15,300 20,900 18,600 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 20,900 20,900
2025/12/17 水 15,300 20,900 18,600 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 19,700 20,900
2025/12/18 木 15,300 20,900 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 20,900 20,900
2025/12/19 金 16,500 20,900 20,900 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300
2025/12/20 土 26,200 32,500 30,500 29,600 - 20,900 19,100 19,100 19,100
2025/12/21 日 16,500 19,100 19,100 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 20,900
2025/12/22 月 16,500 20,900 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 20,700 20,900
2025/12/23 火 16,500 18,100 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 20,900
2025/12/24 水 16,500 20,900 20,900 19,100 - 19,100 20,900 20,900 22,300
2025/12/25 木 27,600 33,000 31,900 30,300 - 33,000 33,000 33,000 38,300
2025/12/26 金 30,200 32,600 32,600 32,600 - 32,600 28,600 28,600 32,600
2025/12/27 土 35,500 40,900 40,900 40,900 - 38,200 38,200 38,200 38,200
2025/12/28 日 28,600 38,200 38,200 38,200 - 35,400 35,400 35,400 32,900
2025/12/29 月 32,600 37,400 37,400 38,300 - 37,400 32,900 32,600 32,600
2025/12/30 火 32,400 32,400 32,400 32,400 - 32,400 32,400 32,400 28,600
2025/12/31 水 30,300 33,000 33,000 32,700 - 33,000 30,300 23,400 23,400



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便

2026/1/1 木 20,300 24,600 22,000 20,300 - 22,000 22,000 19,600 20,300
2026/1/2 金 13,200 14,400 14,400 16,100 - 17,800 17,800 17,700 20,200
2026/1/3 土 13,200 16,200 14,400 14,400 - 20,300 17,700 17,700 17,700
2026/1/4 日 14,500 14,400 14,400 17,700 - 22,000 22,000 21,900 21,900
2026/1/5 月 13,200 14,400 13,200 13,200 - 13,200 13,200 13,200 13,200
2026/1/6 火 12,200 13,400 13,400 13,400 - 12,200 13,400 12,200 15,200
2026/1/7 水 12,200 15,200 15,200 13,400 - 13,400 13,400 15,200 15,200
2026/1/8 木 12,200 15,200 15,200 13,400 - 13,400 15,200 15,200 16,400
2026/1/9 金 14,500 20,000 17,800 17,800 - 17,800 20,300 20,300 24,600

2026/1/10 土 20,300 22,000 22,000 22,000 - 20,300 16,200 17,800 17,800
2026/1/11 日 13,300 16,200 14,500 14,500 - 14,500 14,500 16,200 19,800
2026/1/12 月 13,300 14,500 14,500 14,500 - 14,500 20,300 20,300 22,000
2026/1/13 火 14,500 16,200 14,500 13,300 - 13,300 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/14 水 13,500 20,900 18,100 13,500 - 13,500 20,900 19,700 20,900
2026/1/15 木 13,500 27,300 21,800 13,500 - 13,500 22,900 27,300 28,400
2026/1/16 金 22,900 29,500 22,900 21,800 - 21,800 29,500 31,600 32,500
2026/1/17 土 26,200 28,400 30,500 26,200 - 22,900 21,800 20,700 21,800
2026/1/18 日 13,500 18,100 22,900 21,800 - 22,900 24,000 25,100 26,200
2026/1/19 月 19,700 24,000 - 18,600 - 19,700 20,700 20,700 21,800
2026/1/20 火 13,500 24,000 19,100 13,500 - 13,500 19,700 21,800 24,000
2026/1/21 水 13,500 24,000 19,100 13,500 - 13,500 21,800 19,700 24,000
2026/1/22 木 13,500 29,600 23,700 13,500 - 13,500 24,900 29,600 30,800
2026/1/23 金 18,000 24,400 24,900 23,700 - 23,700 32,000 32,500 32,500
2026/1/24 土 28,500 30,800 32,500 20,800 - 24,900 23,700 22,500 23,700
2026/1/25 日 13,500 13,500 18,000 15,200 - 24,900 26,100 27,300 28,500
2026/1/26 月 15,200 26,100 23,700 20,100 - 21,300 22,500 16,200 23,700
2026/1/27 火 13,500 18,000 20,100 13,500 - 13,500 15,200 23,700 26,100
2026/1/28 水 13,500 26,100 20,100 13,500 - 13,500 15,200 18,000 18,000
2026/1/29 木 13,500 29,600 23,700 13,500 - 13,500 24,900 29,600 30,800
2026/1/30 金 19,000 27,200 24,900 23,700 - 23,700 32,000 32,500 32,500
2026/1/31 土 28,500 30,800 32,500 28,500 - 24,900 23,700 22,500 23,700
2026/2/1 日 16,500 20,800 19,000 18,000 - 19,000 19,000 24,400 27,200
2026/2/2 月 18,000 19,100 18,100 18,000 - 19,000 18,100 19,000 20,800
2026/2/3 火 13,500 22,200 18,000 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500
2026/2/4 水 13,500 20,800 16,500 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 20,800 22,300
2026/2/5 木 13,500 24,400 18,100 15,300 - 15,300 19,100 29,600 27,300
2026/2/6 金 19,000 24,500 24,900 22,300 - 21,900 24,600 32,500 36,800
2026/2/7 土 24,900 30,800 30,000 28,500 - 24,900 19,100 20,800 20,800
2026/2/8 日 16,500 16,500 19,100 19,100 - 20,900 24,500 27,300 28,500
2026/2/9 月 21,300 19,100 19,100 18,100 - 18,100 22,500 19,100 19,100

2026/2/10 火 15,300 26,100 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 26,100
2026/2/11 水 15,300 20,900 20,100 16,500 - 15,300 16,500 21,300 26,100
2026/2/12 木 15,300 19,100 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 18,100 19,100 30,800
2026/2/13 金 15,300 19,100 19,100 18,100 - 20,900 20,900 22,300 36,800
2026/2/14 土 27,200 24,500 22,300 18,100 - 19,100 19,100 18,100 20,900
2026/2/15 日 13,500 18,100 18,100 18,100 - 20,900 26,100 27,300 28,500
2026/2/16 月 19,100 24,500 20,900 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 22,300
2026/2/17 火 15,300 22,300 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 20,900
2026/2/18 水 13,500 18,100 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 18,100 19,100 26,100
2026/2/19 木 15,300 19,100 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 24,500 24,500 27,300
2026/2/20 金 24,600 30,300 30,300 27,600 30,300 30,300 38,300 39,400 39,400
2026/2/21 土 33,000 35,500 35,500 30,300 27,600 27,600 22,000 20,300 20,300
2026/2/22 日 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/2/23 月 16,200 17,800 22,000 24,600 24,600 27,600 30,300 30,300 30,300
2026/2/24 火 17,800 22,000 17,800 17,800 20,300 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/2/25 水 13,500 16,500 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500
2026/2/26 木 13,500 16,500 16,500 15,300 - 13,500 16,500 29,600 30,800
2026/2/27 金 18,100 19,100 18,100 19,100 - 19,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2026/2/28 土 20,900 22,300 20,900 20,900 - 24,900 18,100 18,100 18,100
2026/3/1 日 16,200 17,800 16,200 26,300 - 17,800 20,300 24,600 31,600
2026/3/2 月 16,200 24,600 26,300 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 26,300
2026/3/3 火 16,200 27,600 20,300 17,800 - 17,800 23,700 26,300 29,000
2026/3/4 水 16,200 29,000 22,400 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 20,300 24,600
2026/3/5 木 14,500 32,900 22,000 16,200 - 16,200 22,000 32,900 27,600
2026/3/6 金 27,700 35,600 27,700 26,300 - 26,300 35,600 38,200 40,900
2026/3/7 土 31,600 34,300 36,900 27,600 - 27,700 20,300 20,300 26,300
2026/3/8 日 17,800 25,000 20,300 26,300 - 27,700 29,000 30,300 31,600
2026/3/9 月 23,700 29,000 26,300 22,400 - 23,700 25,000 25,000 26,300

2026/3/10 火 17,800 29,000 22,400 20,300 - 17,800 23,700 26,300 29,000
2026/3/11 水 17,800 29,000 22,400 17,800 - 17,800 26,300 23,700 29,000
2026/3/12 木 17,800 32,900 26,300 20,300 - 20,300 27,700 32,900 34,300
2026/3/13 金 20,300 35,600 27,700 26,300 - 26,300 35,600 33,000 33,000
2026/3/14 土 31,600 34,300 36,900 31,600 - 27,700 26,300 25,000 26,300
2026/3/15 日 17,800 25,000 27,700 26,300 - 27,700 22,000 30,300 27,600
2026/3/16 月 23,700 29,000 26,300 22,400 - 23,700 25,000 25,000 26,300
2026/3/17 火 27,600 29,000 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 33,000 33,000
2026/3/18 水 27,600 30,300 30,300 27,600 - 27,600 30,300 35,500 35,500
2026/3/19 木 27,600 35,500 33,000 33,000 - 33,000 35,500 38,300 38,300
2026/3/20 金 35,500 38,300 38,300 35,500 - 35,500 30,300 30,300 30,300
2026/3/21 土 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 30,300 30,300
2026/3/22 日 27,600 30,300 30,300 33,000 - 33,000 35,500 35,500 35,500
2026/3/23 月 27,600 35,500 35,500 33,000 - 33,000 33,000 33,000 35,500
2026/3/24 火 27,600 33,000 33,000 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 33,000 35,500
2026/3/25 水 27,600 33,000 33,000 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 33,000 35,500
2026/3/26 木 30,300 35,500 35,500 33,000 - 33,000 33,000 35,500 35,500
2026/3/27 金 30,300 35,500 35,500 33,000 - 33,000 33,000 38,300 38,300
2026/3/28 土 33,000 38,300 38,300 35,500 - 35,500 33,000 33,000 30,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2025/10/26 日 18,100 18,100 - 20,900 22,300 22,300 24,500 32,500 24,500
2025/10/27 月 18,100 19,100 - 18,100 18,100 16,500 18,100 16,500 15,300
2025/10/28 火 16,500 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 15,300 16,500 13,500
2025/10/29 水 18,100 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 13,500
2025/10/30 木 18,100 19,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 19,100 15,300
2025/10/31 金 20,200 20,300 - 21,900 22,000 24,300 24,600 27,600 30,200
2025/11/1 土 27,600 25,100 - 24,300 24,300 18,400 20,200 17,700 16,100
2025/11/2 日 17,700 17,700 - 16,100 16,100 16,100 17,700 20,200 21,900
2025/11/3 月 18,400 24,300 - 30,200 30,200 32,600 27,500 27,500 27,500
2025/11/4 火 20,300 24,500 - 22,000 22,000 18,400 20,300 20,200 17,700
2025/11/5 水 16,500 19,100 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 15,300 18,100 13,500
2025/11/6 木 15,300 19,100 - 15,300 13,500 13,500 15,300 18,100 15,300
2025/11/7 金 18,100 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 20,900 32,500 20,900
2025/11/8 土 27,300 26,800 - 19,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2025/11/9 日 18,100 19,100 - 20,900 20,900 24,500 27,300 30,000 27,300

2025/11/10 月 19,100 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 20,900 18,100
2025/11/11 火 18,100 19,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 18,100 13,500
2025/11/12 水 16,500 19,100 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300 19,100 13,500
2025/11/13 木 16,500 19,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 18,100 19,100 15,300
2025/11/14 金 20,900 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 20,900 32,500 24,500
2025/11/15 土 30,000 24,500 - 19,100 19,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2025/11/16 日 19,100 19,100 - 22,300 24,500 27,300 32,500 32,500 27,300
2025/11/17 月 19,100 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 20,900 18,100
2025/11/18 火 18,100 19,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 19,100 15,300
2025/11/19 水 15,300 19,100 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500 19,100 15,300
2025/11/20 木 18,100 20,900 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 20,900 18,100
2025/11/21 金 20,300 26,600 - 24,600 24,600 27,300 27,600 34,400 30,300
2025/11/22 土 35,500 30,300 - 26,800 24,600 22,000 22,000 20,300 20,300
2025/11/23 日 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 24,400
2025/11/24 月 24,400 30,300 - 33,000 35,500 35,500 33,000 33,000 30,300
2025/11/25 火 22,000 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 22,000 20,300 22,000 20,300
2025/11/26 水 19,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 18,100
2025/11/27 木 19,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 18,100
2025/11/28 金 20,900 22,300 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 20,900 24,500 20,900
2025/11/29 土 20,900 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2025/11/30 日 18,100 19,100 - 20,900 22,300 24,500 27,300 30,000 27,300
2025/12/1 月 20,900 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 18,100
2025/12/2 火 18,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 18,100
2025/12/3 水 19,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 18,100
2025/12/4 木 20,900 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 18,100
2025/12/5 金 20,900 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 24,500 22,300
2025/12/6 土 22,300 22,300 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900
2025/12/7 日 20,900 20,900 - 22,300 24,500 32,500 32,500 37,700 32,500
2025/12/8 月 20,900 22,300 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 24,500 22,300 19,100
2025/12/9 火 18,100 20,900 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 20,900 15,300

2025/12/10 水 18,100 20,900 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 20,900 15,300
2025/12/11 木 18,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 16,500
2025/12/12 金 20,900 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 20,900 22,300 22,300
2025/12/13 土 22,300 24,500 - 22,300 19,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100
2025/12/14 日 19,100 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 27,300 32,500 32,700 37,700
2025/12/15 月 20,900 20,900 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 19,100 19,100
2025/12/16 火 18,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 15,300
2025/12/17 水 18,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 15,300
2025/12/18 木 18,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 15,300
2025/12/19 金 19,100 19,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 20,900 19,100
2025/12/20 土 20,900 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 16,500
2025/12/21 日 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 19,100 20,900 24,500 24,500 19,100
2025/12/22 月 19,100 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 22,300 20,900 19,100
2025/12/23 火 16,500 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 16,500
2025/12/24 水 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 15,300
2025/12/25 木 16,200 17,800 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/26 金 16,100 16,100 - 14,400 14,400 16,100 16,100 17,700 17,700
2025/12/27 土 18,300 21,900 - 21,900 17,700 16,100 14,400 13,200 13,200
2025/12/28 日 20,200 20,200 - 16,100 16,100 16,100 16,100 17,800 16,200
2025/12/29 月 16,100 20,200 - 20,200 20,200 20,300 20,300 17,800 17,800
2025/12/30 火 16,100 17,800 - 20,200 17,800 19,700 17,800 17,800 16,100
2025/12/31 水 17,800 17,800 - 17,800 16,200 16,200 16,200 14,500 13,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2026/1/1 木 16,200 17,800 - 20,300 22,000 24,600 24,600 27,600 27,600
2026/1/2 金 23,300 30,200 - 32,600 32,600 32,600 32,600 32,600 32,600
2026/1/3 土 32,600 32,600 - 37,400 48,000 48,000 48,000 48,000 41,600
2026/1/4 日 32,600 37,400 - 48,000 48,000 48,000 48,000 48,000 41,600
2026/1/5 月 32,600 32,600 - 34,300 34,300 34,300 32,900 32,600 30,200
2026/1/6 火 24,500 29,900 - 29,900 30,300 29,900 30,300 30,300 26,800
2026/1/7 水 18,100 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900 19,100 16,500
2026/1/8 木 15,200 15,200 - 15,200 15,200 15,200 15,200 18,000 16,500
2026/1/9 金 16,200 17,400 - 16,200 14,500 14,500 16,200 20,300 20,000

2026/1/10 土 20,000 20,300 - 16,200 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/11 日 14,500 16,200 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/12 月 16,200 20,300 - 22,000 24,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 24,600
2026/1/13 火 20,300 20,300 - 17,800 17,800 16,200 16,200 14,500 14,500
2026/1/14 水 20,700 20,900 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 20,900 13,500
2026/1/15 木 21,800 26,200 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 22,900 26,200 21,800
2026/1/16 金 22,900 24,000 - 22,900 22,900 22,900 25,100 30,500 26,200
2026/1/17 土 24,000 25,100 - 22,900 21,800 21,800 21,800 22,900 13,500
2026/1/18 日 19,100 22,900 - 24,000 25,100 27,300 29,500 31,600 29,500
2026/1/19 月 24,000 26,200 - 25,100 - 21,800 24,000 25,100 20,700
2026/1/20 火 22,900 24,000 - 13,500 13,500 19,700 20,700 22,900 13,500
2026/1/21 水 20,700 21,800 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 21,800 13,500
2026/1/22 木 23,700 28,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 24,900 28,500 23,700
2026/1/23 金 18,000 26,100 - 24,900 24,900 24,900 27,300 32,500 24,400
2026/1/24 土 19,000 27,300 - 24,900 15,200 15,200 16,400 18,000 13,500
2026/1/25 日 13,500 24,900 - 26,100 27,300 29,600 32,000 32,500 32,000
2026/1/26 月 26,100 28,500 - 18,000 15,200 15,200 18,000 27,300 15,200
2026/1/27 火 18,000 26,100 - 13,500 13,500 15,200 16,400 18,000 13,500
2026/1/28 水 18,000 23,700 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 23,700 13,500
2026/1/29 木 23,700 28,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 24,900 28,500 23,700
2026/1/30 金 19,000 22,200 - 19,100 22,200 22,200 22,300 24,400 22,300
2026/1/31 土 19,000 19,000 - 19,100 19,000 19,000 19,000 20,800 15,300
2026/2/1 日 16,500 20,800 - 19,000 20,800 24,400 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/2 月 19,000 22,200 - 19,000 19,000 19,000 20,800 24,400 19,000
2026/2/3 火 18,000 20,800 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 13,500 22,200 13,500
2026/2/4 水 19,000 18,100 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/5 木 19,100 22,200 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500 27,200 19,000
2026/2/6 金 19,000 20,800 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 24,500 22,200
2026/2/7 土 21,400 22,300 - 19,100 19,100 18,100 16,500 18,100 16,500
2026/2/8 日 15,300 16,400 - 19,000 20,800 24,400 24,400 26,400 24,500
2026/2/9 月 19,100 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100

2026/2/10 火 19,100 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 18,100 18,100 15,300
2026/2/11 水 19,100 19,100 - 16,500 15,300 15,300 16,500 23,700 15,300
2026/2/12 木 19,100 20,900 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 28,500 18,100
2026/2/13 金 20,900 22,200 - 20,900 20,900 19,100 22,300 24,500 20,900
2026/2/14 土 20,900 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 16,500 16,500 16,500 15,300
2026/2/15 日 18,100 20,900 - 19,100 23,200 24,500 24,500 24,500 22,300
2026/2/16 月 19,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 16,500 16,500
2026/2/17 火 19,100 19,100 - 15,300 15,300 18,100 18,100 18,100 13,500
2026/2/18 水 16,500 23,700 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 15,300 23,700 15,300
2026/2/19 木 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 18,100
2026/2/20 金 22,000 24,600 24,600 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,600 30,300 30,300
2026/2/21 土 30,300 30,300 30,300 27,600 24,600 20,300 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/2/22 日 17,800 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 20,300 27,600 30,300
2026/2/23 月 27,600 27,600 30,300 30,300 35,500 38,300 38,300 38,300 35,500
2026/2/24 火 24,600 24,600 24,600 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 17,800 17,800
2026/2/25 水 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/2/26 木 16,500 28,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 15,300
2026/2/27 金 24,900 26,100 - 18,100 22,300 19,100 27,300 18,100 22,300
2026/2/28 土 26,100 19,100 - 18,100 18,100 16,500 16,500 18,100 16,500
2026/3/1 日 20,300 17,800 - 17,800 20,300 27,600 30,300 30,300 30,300
2026/3/2 月 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 17,800 26,300 17,800 16,200 16,200
2026/3/3 火 22,000 24,600 - 17,800 17,800 23,700 25,000 27,700 16,200
2026/3/4 水 20,300 22,000 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 14,500 22,000 16,200
2026/3/5 木 22,000 31,600 - 16,200 16,200 17,800 16,200 31,600 16,200
2026/3/6 金 27,700 29,000 - 27,700 27,700 27,700 30,300 36,900 31,600
2026/3/7 土 24,600 30,300 - 27,700 26,300 26,300 20,300 20,300 20,300
2026/3/8 日 20,300 27,700 - 29,000 30,300 32,900 30,300 33,000 35,600
2026/3/9 月 29,000 31,600 - 27,600 26,300 26,300 20,300 20,300 20,300

2026/3/10 火 27,700 29,000 - 23,700 23,700 23,700 25,000 27,700 17,800
2026/3/11 水 25,000 26,300 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800 26,300 17,800
2026/3/12 木 26,300 31,600 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 22,000 31,600 26,300
2026/3/13 金 27,700 29,000 - 27,700 27,700 27,700 30,300 36,900 31,600
2026/3/14 土 29,000 27,600 - 27,700 26,300 26,300 26,300 27,700 25,000
2026/3/15 日 20,300 27,700 - 22,000 30,300 32,900 35,600 33,000 30,300
2026/3/16 月 29,000 31,600 - 30,300 26,300 26,300 29,000 30,300 25,000
2026/3/17 火 27,700 29,000 - 30,300 23,700 23,700 25,000 27,700 24,600
2026/3/18 水 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 33,000 27,600
2026/3/19 木 27,600 30,300 - 30,300 33,000 33,000 35,500 38,300 35,500
2026/3/20 金 35,500 35,500 - 33,000 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 27,600
2026/3/21 土 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 30,300 33,000 33,000
2026/3/22 日 27,600 35,500 - 38,300 38,300 38,300 43,200 43,200 38,300
2026/3/23 月 35,500 35,500 - 35,500 33,000 33,000 33,000 35,500 30,300
2026/3/24 火 33,000 35,500 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 33,000 35,500 27,600
2026/3/25 水 33,000 35,500 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 33,000 35,500 27,600
2026/3/26 木 33,000 35,500 - 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 35,500 30,300
2026/3/27 金 33,000 35,500 - 33,000 33,000 33,000 35,500 38,300 35,500
2026/3/28 土 38,300 38,300 - 35,500 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000 30,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便
2025/10/26 日 15,300 16,500 15,300 16,500 - 18,100 19,100 24,500 24,500
2025/10/27 月 15,300 16,500 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 13,500
2025/10/28 火 12,300 16,500 15,300 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2025/10/29 水 12,300 16,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 13,500 15,300
2025/10/30 木 13,500 18,100 16,500 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 22,300 22,300
2025/10/31 金 19,700 30,300 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 30,300 25,100 27,600
2025/11/1 土 30,300 30,300 27,600 24,600 - 20,300 20,300 17,800 15,800
2025/11/2 日 16,200 17,800 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 17,800 17,800
2025/11/3 月 13,300 17,800 17,800 18,400 - 18,400 24,400 24,600 26,800
2025/11/4 火 13,300 17,800 16,200 14,500 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 15,800
2025/11/5 水 12,300 18,100 15,300 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 15,300
2025/11/6 木 12,300 18,100 18,100 15,300 - 13,500 15,300 24,500 24,500
2025/11/7 金 16,500 22,300 20,900 19,100 - 19,100 22,300 30,000 30,000
2025/11/8 土 22,000 32,500 24,500 19,100 - 18,100 18,100 16,500 16,500
2025/11/9 日 15,300 18,100 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 20,900 24,500 24,500

2025/11/10 月 15,300 19,100 18,100 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 18,100 18,100
2025/11/11 火 12,300 18,100 16,500 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 13,500 15,300
2025/11/12 水 12,300 18,100 15,300 13,500 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 16,500
2025/11/13 木 13,500 19,100 18,100 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 19,100 20,900
2025/11/14 金 18,100 24,500 22,300 20,900 - 19,100 22,300 27,300 27,300
2025/11/15 土 22,300 30,000 27,300 20,900 - 18,100 16,500 16,500 18,100
2025/11/16 日 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 - 16,500 20,900 27,300 27,300
2025/11/17 月 15,300 20,900 19,100 18,100 - 16,500 18,100 18,100 18,100
2025/11/18 火 12,300 18,100 16,500 13,500 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 18,100
2025/11/19 水 12,300 18,100 16,500 13,500 - 12,300 13,500 16,500 18,100
2025/11/20 木 15,300 22,300 19,100 16,500 - 16,500 18,100 27,300 27,300
2025/11/21 金 20,300 30,300 30,300 27,600 - 27,600 30,300 30,300 37,500
2025/11/22 土 27,600 38,300 34,400 30,300 - 27,600 24,400 20,700 20,700
2025/11/23 日 16,200 20,300 17,800 16,200 - 16,200 15,800 15,800 20,300
2025/11/24 月 14,500 17,800 20,300 23,400 - 26,800 30,300 27,600 27,600
2025/11/25 火 14,500 20,300 17,800 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 15,800 15,800
2025/11/26 水 13,500 18,100 18,100 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 16,500
2025/11/27 木 13,500 19,100 18,100 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 20,900 20,900
2025/11/28 金 18,100 24,500 22,300 19,100 - 19,100 20,900 27,300 27,300
2025/11/29 土 24,500 30,300 27,300 20,900 - 18,100 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/30 日 13,500 15,300 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 18,100 20,900 22,300
2025/12/1 月 13,500 16,500 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 18,100 16,500
2025/12/2 火 13,500 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300
2025/12/3 水 13,500 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300
2025/12/4 木 13,500 16,500 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 18,100
2025/12/5 金 19,100 32,500 32,500 32,500 - 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500
2025/12/6 土 27,300 30,000 32,500 27,300 - 19,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2025/12/7 日 18,100 20,900 18,100 16,500 - 16,500 18,100 20,900 22,300
2025/12/8 月 12,300 16,500 16,500 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 18,100
2025/12/9 火 12,300 16,500 16,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 16,500 16,500

2025/12/10 水 12,300 16,500 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 15,300 16,500
2025/12/11 木 12,300 18,100 18,100 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 18,100
2025/12/12 金 18,100 19,100 24,500 20,900 - 20,900 20,900 22,300 22,300
2025/12/13 土 28,700 32,500 32,500 32,500 - 19,100 18,100 16,500 18,100
2025/12/14 日 15,300 18,100 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 18,100 20,900 20,900
2025/12/15 月 15,300 18,100 18,100 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 18,100 18,100
2025/12/16 火 12,300 16,500 16,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/17 水 12,300 16,500 16,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/18 木 13,500 16,500 16,500 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 18,100 18,100
2025/12/19 金 15,300 19,100 19,100 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900
2025/12/20 土 24,500 30,000 30,000 28,700 - 19,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2025/12/21 日 15,300 18,100 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 18,100
2025/12/22 月 13,500 18,100 18,100 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 18,100
2025/12/23 火 10,300 16,500 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500
2025/12/24 水 15,300 19,100 19,100 18,100 - 18,100 19,100 19,100 20,900
2025/12/25 木 24,600 30,300 29,000 28,400 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 35,500
2025/12/26 金 28,700 30,300 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 24,600 24,600 30,300
2025/12/27 土 33,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 - 35,500 35,500 35,500 35,500
2025/12/28 日 27,600 35,500 35,500 35,500 - 33,000 33,000 32,600 30,300
2025/12/29 月 30,300 35,500 35,500 35,500 - 35,500 30,300 30,300 30,300
2025/12/30 火 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 27,600
2025/12/31 水 26,800 30,300 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 26,600 22,000 22,000



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便

2026/1/1 木 19,700 22,000 20,300 19,300 - 20,100 20,100 17,800 17,800
2026/1/2 金 11,300 13,300 13,300 14,500 - 16,200 16,200 16,500 17,800
2026/1/3 土 11,300 14,500 13,300 13,300 - 17,800 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/4 日 13,300 13,300 13,300 16,200 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300
2026/1/5 月 11,300 13,300 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/6 火 10,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 12,300 10,300 13,500
2026/1/7 水 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/8 木 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 13,500 15,300
2026/1/9 金 13,300 17,800 15,800 16,200 - 16,200 17,800 17,800 22,000

2026/1/10 土 17,800 19,700 19,700 20,300 - 17,800 14,500 16,200 16,200
2026/1/11 日 11,300 14,500 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 14,500 17,800
2026/1/12 月 11,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 17,800 17,800 20,300
2026/1/13 火 13,300 14,500 13,300 11,300 - 11,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/14 水 12,300 18,100 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 15,300 16,500 18,100
2026/1/15 木 12,300 18,100 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 15,300 18,100 20,900
2026/1/16 金 20,800 26,500 20,800 19,800 - 19,800 26,500 26,500 26,500
2026/1/17 土 23,800 25,800 27,800 23,800 - 20,800 19,800 18,900 19,800
2026/1/18 日 12,300 16,500 20,800 19,800 - 20,800 21,800 22,800 23,800
2026/1/19 月 17,900 21,800 - 16,900 - 17,900 18,900 18,900 19,800
2026/1/20 火 12,300 21,800 16,500 12,300 - 12,300 17,900 19,800 21,800
2026/1/21 水 12,300 21,800 16,500 12,300 - 12,300 19,800 17,900 21,800
2026/1/22 木 12,300 26,500 21,700 12,300 - 12,300 22,800 26,500 26,500
2026/1/23 金 17,000 23,400 22,800 21,700 - 21,700 28,100 28,100 28,100
2026/1/24 土 26,100 28,300 29,100 19,800 - 22,800 21,700 20,600 21,700
2026/1/25 日 12,300 12,300 17,000 14,200 - 22,800 23,900 25,000 26,100
2026/1/26 月 14,200 23,900 21,700 18,500 - 19,600 20,600 15,200 21,700
2026/1/27 火 12,300 17,000 18,500 12,300 - 12,300 14,200 21,700 23,900
2026/1/28 水 12,300 23,900 18,500 12,300 - 12,300 14,200 17,000 17,000
2026/1/29 木 12,300 26,500 21,700 12,300 - 12,300 22,800 26,500 26,500
2026/1/30 金 18,100 24,500 22,800 21,700 - 21,700 26,500 26,500 28,100
2026/1/31 土 26,100 28,300 30,000 26,100 - 22,800 21,700 20,600 21,700
2026/2/1 日 15,300 19,100 18,100 16,500 - 18,100 18,100 22,300 26,100
2026/2/2 月 16,500 18,100 16,500 16,500 - 18,100 16,500 18,100 19,100
2026/2/3 火 12,300 20,900 16,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300
2026/2/4 水 12,300 19,100 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 19,600 20,900
2026/2/5 木 12,300 22,300 16,500 13,500 - 13,500 18,100 27,200 24,500
2026/2/6 金 18,100 22,300 22,800 20,900 - 21,100 23,800 30,000 32,500
2026/2/7 土 24,100 28,300 27,300 26,100 - 22,800 18,100 19,100 19,100
2026/2/8 日 15,300 15,300 18,100 18,100 - 19,100 22,300 24,500 26,100
2026/2/9 月 19,600 18,100 18,100 16,500 - 16,500 20,600 18,100 18,100

2026/2/10 火 13,500 23,900 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 23,900
2026/2/11 水 13,500 19,100 18,500 15,300 - 13,500 15,300 19,600 23,900
2026/2/12 木 13,500 18,100 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 16,500 18,100 28,300
2026/2/13 金 13,500 18,100 18,100 16,500 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 33,700
2026/2/14 土 26,100 22,300 18,100 16,500 - 18,100 18,100 16,500 19,100
2026/2/15 日 12,300 16,500 16,500 16,500 - 19,100 23,900 25,000 26,100
2026/2/16 月 18,100 22,300 19,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 20,900
2026/2/17 火 13,500 20,900 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 19,100
2026/2/18 水 12,300 16,500 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 16,500 18,100 23,900
2026/2/19 木 13,500 18,100 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 22,300 22,300 24,500
2026/2/20 金 22,000 27,600 27,600 24,600 27,600 27,600 35,000 38,200 38,300
2026/2/21 土 30,300 33,000 33,000 27,600 24,600 24,600 20,300 17,800 17,800
2026/2/22 日 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/23 月 14,500 16,200 20,300 22,000 22,000 24,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2026/2/24 火 16,200 20,300 16,200 16,200 17,800 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/25 水 12,300 15,300 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300
2026/2/26 木 12,300 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 12,300 15,300 27,200 28,300
2026/2/27 金 16,500 18,100 16,500 18,100 - 18,100 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/2/28 土 19,100 20,900 19,100 19,100 - 22,800 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/3/1 日 14,500 16,200 14,500 24,100 - 16,200 17,800 22,000 29,000
2026/3/2 月 14,500 22,000 24,100 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 24,100
2026/3/3 火 14,500 24,600 17,800 16,200 - 16,200 21,700 24,100 26,600
2026/3/4 水 14,500 26,600 20,500 14,500 - 14,500 14,500 17,800 22,000
2026/3/5 木 13,300 30,200 20,300 14,500 - 14,500 20,300 30,200 24,600
2026/3/6 金 25,400 32,600 25,400 24,100 - 24,100 32,600 35,000 37,500
2026/3/7 土 29,000 31,400 33,800 24,600 - 25,400 17,800 17,800 24,100
2026/3/8 日 16,200 22,900 17,800 24,100 - 25,400 26,600 27,800 29,000
2026/3/9 月 21,700 26,600 24,100 20,500 - 21,700 22,900 22,900 24,100

2026/3/10 火 16,200 26,600 20,500 17,800 - 16,200 21,700 24,100 26,600
2026/3/11 水 16,200 26,600 20,500 16,200 - 16,200 24,100 21,700 26,600
2026/3/12 木 16,200 30,200 24,100 17,800 - 17,800 25,400 30,200 31,400
2026/3/13 金 17,800 32,600 25,400 24,100 - 24,100 32,600 30,300 30,300
2026/3/14 土 29,000 31,400 33,800 29,000 - 25,400 24,100 22,900 24,100
2026/3/15 日 16,200 22,900 25,400 24,100 - 25,400 20,300 27,800 24,600
2026/3/16 月 21,700 26,600 24,100 20,500 - 21,700 22,900 22,900 24,100
2026/3/17 火 24,600 26,600 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 30,300 30,300
2026/3/18 水 24,600 27,600 27,600 24,600 - 24,600 27,600 33,000 33,000
2026/3/19 木 24,600 33,000 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 33,000 35,500 35,500
2026/3/20 金 33,000 35,500 35,500 33,000 - 33,000 27,600 27,600 27,600
2026/3/21 土 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 27,600 27,600
2026/3/22 日 24,600 27,600 27,600 30,300 - 30,300 33,000 33,000 33,000
2026/3/23 月 24,600 33,000 33,000 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 33,000
2026/3/24 火 24,600 30,300 30,300 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 30,300 33,000
2026/3/25 水 24,600 30,300 30,300 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 30,300 33,000
2026/3/26 木 27,600 33,000 33,000 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 33,000 33,000
2026/3/27 金 27,600 33,000 33,000 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 35,500 35,500
2026/3/28 土 30,300 35,500 35,500 33,000 - 33,000 30,300 30,300 27,600



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2025/10/26 日 16,500 16,500 - 19,100 20,900 20,900 22,300 30,000 22,300
2025/10/27 月 16,500 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 15,300 16,500 15,300 13,500
2025/10/28 火 15,300 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 13,500 15,300 12,300
2025/10/29 水 16,500 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 12,300
2025/10/30 木 16,500 18,100 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 18,100 13,500
2025/10/31 金 17,800 18,000 - 20,300 20,300 22,000 22,000 24,600 27,600
2025/11/1 土 24,600 24,400 - 22,000 22,000 17,800 17,800 16,200 14,500
2025/11/2 日 16,200 16,200 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 16,200 17,800 20,300
2025/11/3 月 17,800 22,000 - 27,600 27,600 30,300 24,500 24,500 24,500
2025/11/4 火 17,800 22,000 - 20,300 20,300 17,800 17,800 17,800 15,800
2025/11/5 水 15,300 18,100 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 13,500 16,500 12,300
2025/11/6 木 13,500 18,100 - 13,500 12,300 12,300 13,500 16,500 13,500
2025/11/7 金 16,500 19,100 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 19,100 30,000 19,100
2025/11/8 土 24,500 24,500 - 18,100 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/9 日 16,500 18,100 - 19,100 19,100 22,300 24,600 27,300 24,500

2025/11/10 月 18,100 19,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 19,100 16,500
2025/11/11 火 16,500 18,100 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500 12,300
2025/11/12 水 15,300 18,100 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 18,100 12,300
2025/11/13 木 15,300 18,100 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500 18,100 13,500
2025/11/14 金 19,100 19,100 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 19,100 30,000 22,300
2025/11/15 土 27,300 22,300 - 18,100 18,100 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/16 日 18,100 18,100 - 20,900 22,300 24,500 30,000 30,000 24,500
2025/11/17 月 18,100 19,100 - 16,500 16,500 18,100 19,100 18,100 13,500
2025/11/18 火 16,500 18,100 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 18,100 13,500
2025/11/19 水 13,500 18,100 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 18,100 13,500
2025/11/20 木 16,500 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 19,100 16,500
2025/11/21 金 18,400 23,400 - 22,000 22,000 24,600 23,400 32,700 27,600
2025/11/22 土 33,000 27,600 - 24,400 23,400 20,300 20,300 15,800 16,200
2025/11/23 日 16,000 15,800 - 16,200 15,800 16,200 16,200 16,200 20,300
2025/11/24 月 20,300 27,600 - 30,300 33,000 34,400 30,300 30,300 27,600
2025/11/25 火 20,300 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 20,300 18,400 20,300 17,800
2025/11/26 水 18,100 18,100 - 16,500 15,300 15,300 16,500 18,100 16,500
2025/11/27 木 16,500 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 18,100 13,500
2025/11/28 金 19,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 19,100 22,300 19,100
2025/11/29 土 19,100 19,100 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 15,300 16,500 16,500
2025/11/30 日 16,500 18,100 - 19,100 20,900 22,300 24,500 22,300 20,900
2025/12/1 月 18,100 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 16,500 15,300
2025/12/2 火 16,500 18,100 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 13,500
2025/12/3 水 13,500 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 13,500
2025/12/4 木 15,300 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300 13,500
2025/12/5 金 18,100 18,100 - 16,500 18,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 19,100
2025/12/6 土 20,900 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2025/12/7 日 18,100 18,100 - 20,900 22,300 30,000 30,000 32,500 30,000
2025/12/8 月 19,100 19,100 - 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 20,900 18,100
2025/12/9 火 16,500 18,100 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 13,500 16,500 12,300

2025/12/10 水 15,300 16,500 - 13,500 12,300 12,300 12,300 16,500 12,300
2025/12/11 木 16,500 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 15,300 16,500 12,300
2025/12/12 金 18,100 19,100 - 18,100 16,500 18,100 18,100 19,100 19,100
2025/12/13 土 20,900 22,300 - 18,100 18,100 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100
2025/12/14 日 16,500 18,100 - 18,100 19,100 24,500 30,000 32,500 32,500
2025/12/15 月 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2025/12/16 火 16,500 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500 12,300
2025/12/17 水 15,300 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500 12,300
2025/12/18 木 16,500 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500 12,300
2025/12/19 金 18,100 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 19,100 18,100
2025/12/20 土 19,100 19,100 - 16,500 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/21 日 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 18,100 19,100 22,300 22,300 18,100
2025/12/22 月 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 20,900 19,100 18,100
2025/12/23 火 15,300 16,500 - 15,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/24 水 13,500 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 12,300
2025/12/25 木 14,500 16,200 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/26 金 14,500 14,500 - 13,300 13,300 14,500 14,500 16,200 16,200
2025/12/27 土 16,200 20,300 - 20,300 16,200 14,500 13,300 13,000 13,000
2025/12/28 日 17,800 17,800 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500 13,300
2025/12/29 月 14,500 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800 16,200 16,200
2025/12/30 火 14,500 16,200 - 17,800 16,200 17,800 16,200 16,200 14,500
2025/12/31 水 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 14,500 14,500 14,500 13,300 11,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2026/1/1 木 14,500 16,200 - 17,800 20,300 22,000 22,000 23,400 23,400
2026/1/2 金 22,000 27,600 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300
2026/1/3 土 30,300 30,300 - 35,500 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 38,300
2026/1/4 日 30,300 35,500 - 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 38,300
2026/1/5 月 30,300 30,300 - 32,700 32,700 32,700 30,300 30,300 27,600
2026/1/6 火 22,300 26,600 - 26,600 26,600 28,400 26,600 26,800 24,500
2026/1/7 水 16,000 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 19,100 18,100 15,300
2026/1/8 木 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500 15,300
2026/1/9 金 14,500 15,900 - 14,500 13,300 13,300 14,500 17,800 17,800

2026/1/10 土 18,000 17,800 - 14,500 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/11 日 13,300 14,500 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/12 月 14,500 17,800 - 19,700 22,000 24,600 24,600 24,600 22,000
2026/1/13 火 17,800 19,100 - 16,200 16,200 14,500 14,500 13,300 13,300
2026/1/14 水 16,500 18,100 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 18,100 12,300
2026/1/15 木 16,500 18,100 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 18,100 15,300
2026/1/16 金 20,800 21,800 - 20,800 20,800 20,800 22,800 26,500 23,800
2026/1/17 土 21,800 22,800 - 20,800 19,800 19,800 19,800 20,800 12,300
2026/1/18 日 16,500 20,800 - 21,800 22,800 24,800 26,800 26,500 26,800
2026/1/19 月 21,800 23,800 - 22,800 - 19,800 21,800 22,800 18,900
2026/1/20 火 20,800 21,800 - 12,300 12,300 17,900 18,900 20,800 12,300
2026/1/21 水 18,900 19,800 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 19,800 12,300
2026/1/22 木 21,700 26,100 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 22,800 26,100 21,700
2026/1/23 金 17,000 23,900 - 22,800 22,800 22,800 25,000 26,500 23,400
2026/1/24 土 18,000 25,000 - 22,800 14,200 14,200 15,400 17,000 12,300
2026/1/25 日 12,300 22,800 - 23,900 25,000 27,200 28,100 29,100 26,500
2026/1/26 月 23,900 26,100 - 17,000 14,200 14,200 17,000 25,000 14,200
2026/1/27 火 17,000 23,900 - 12,300 12,300 14,200 15,400 17,000 12,300
2026/1/28 水 17,000 21,700 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 21,700 12,300
2026/1/29 木 21,700 26,100 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 22,800 26,100 21,700
2026/1/30 金 18,100 20,900 - 18,100 20,900 20,900 20,900 22,300 20,900
2026/1/31 土 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 13,500
2026/2/1 日 15,300 19,100 - 18,100 19,100 22,300 24,500 24,500 24,500
2026/2/2 月 18,100 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 22,300 18,100
2026/2/3 火 16,500 19,100 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 12,300 20,900 12,300
2026/2/4 水 18,100 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/2/5 木 18,100 20,900 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 26,100 18,100
2026/2/6 金 18,100 19,100 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 22,300 20,900
2026/2/7 土 20,900 20,900 - 18,100 18,100 16,500 15,300 16,500 15,300
2026/2/8 日 13,500 15,300 - 16,500 19,100 22,300 22,300 24,500 22,300
2026/2/9 月 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100

2026/2/10 火 18,100 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 16,500 16,500 13,500
2026/2/11 水 18,100 18,100 - 15,300 13,500 13,500 15,300 21,700 13,500
2026/2/12 木 18,100 19,100 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 26,100 16,500
2026/2/13 金 19,100 20,900 - 19,100 18,100 18,100 20,900 22,300 19,100
2026/2/14 土 19,100 19,100 - 16,500 16,500 14,500 14,500 14,500 13,500
2026/2/15 日 16,500 19,100 - 18,100 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300 20,900
2026/2/16 月 18,100 19,100 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 15,300 15,300
2026/2/17 火 18,100 18,100 - 13,500 13,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 12,300
2026/2/18 水 15,300 21,700 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 13,500 21,700 13,500
2026/2/19 木 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500
2026/2/20 金 20,300 22,000 22,000 20,300 20,300 20,300 22,000 27,600 27,600
2026/2/21 土 26,800 27,600 27,600 24,600 22,000 17,800 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/22 日 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 17,800 24,600 27,600
2026/2/23 月 24,600 24,600 27,600 28,400 30,300 35,500 34,800 35,500 30,300
2026/2/24 火 22,000 22,000 22,000 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 16,200 16,200
2026/2/25 水 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/26 木 15,300 26,100 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 13,500
2026/2/27 金 22,800 23,900 - 16,500 20,900 18,100 25,000 16,500 20,900
2026/2/28 土 23,900 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 15,300 15,300 16,500 15,300
2026/3/1 日 17,800 16,200 - 16,200 17,800 24,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2026/3/2 月 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 16,200 24,100 16,200 14,500 14,500
2026/3/3 火 20,300 22,000 - 16,200 16,200 21,700 22,900 25,400 14,500
2026/3/4 水 17,800 20,300 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 13,300 20,300 14,500
2026/3/5 木 20,300 29,000 - 14,500 14,500 16,200 14,500 29,000 14,500
2026/3/6 金 25,400 26,600 - 25,400 25,400 25,400 27,800 33,800 29,000
2026/3/7 土 22,000 27,800 - 25,400 24,100 24,100 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/3/8 日 17,800 25,400 - 26,600 27,800 30,200 27,600 30,300 32,600
2026/3/9 月 26,600 29,000 - 24,600 24,100 24,100 17,800 17,800 17,800

2026/3/10 火 25,400 26,600 - 21,700 21,700 21,700 22,900 25,400 16,200
2026/3/11 水 22,900 24,100 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 24,100 16,200
2026/3/12 木 24,100 29,000 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 20,300 29,000 24,100
2026/3/13 金 25,400 26,600 - 25,400 25,400 25,400 27,800 33,800 29,000
2026/3/14 土 26,600 24,600 - 25,400 24,100 24,100 24,100 25,400 22,900
2026/3/15 日 17,800 25,400 - 20,300 27,800 30,200 32,600 30,300 27,600
2026/3/16 月 26,600 29,000 - 27,800 24,100 24,100 26,600 27,800 22,900
2026/3/17 火 25,400 26,600 - 27,600 21,700 21,700 22,900 25,400 22,000
2026/3/18 水 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 30,300 24,600
2026/3/19 木 24,600 27,600 - 27,600 30,300 30,300 33,000 35,500 33,000
2026/3/20 金 33,000 33,000 - 30,300 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 24,600
2026/3/21 土 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 27,600 30,300 30,300
2026/3/22 日 24,600 33,000 - 35,500 35,500 35,500 38,300 38,300 35,500
2026/3/23 月 33,000 33,000 - 33,000 30,300 30,300 30,300 33,000 27,600
2026/3/24 火 30,300 33,000 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 30,300 33,000 24,600
2026/3/25 水 30,300 33,000 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 30,300 33,000 24,600
2026/3/26 木 30,300 33,000 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 33,000 27,600
2026/3/27 金 30,300 33,000 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 33,000 35,500 33,000
2026/3/28 土 35,500 35,500 - 33,000 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300 27,600



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7C
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便
2025/10/26 日 13,500 15,300 13,500 15,300 - 16,500 18,100 22,300 22,300
2025/10/27 月 13,500 15,300 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 12,300
2025/10/28 火 10,300 15,300 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/10/29 水 10,300 15,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2025/10/30 木 12,300 16,500 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 20,900 20,900
2025/10/31 金 17,800 27,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 27,600 24,500 25,100
2025/11/1 土 27,600 27,600 24,500 22,000 - 17,800 17,000 15,800 14,500
2025/11/2 日 14,500 16,200 14,500 14,500 - 14,500 14,500 15,800 15,800
2025/11/3 月 11,300 16,200 15,800 17,800 - 17,800 22,000 24,400 24,400
2025/11/4 火 11,300 16,200 14,500 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,800
2025/11/5 水 10,300 16,500 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/6 木 10,300 16,500 16,500 13,500 - 12,300 13,500 22,300 22,300
2025/11/7 金 15,300 20,900 19,100 18,100 - 18,100 20,900 27,300 27,300
2025/11/8 土 20,700 30,000 22,300 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 15,300 15,300
2025/11/9 日 13,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 19,100 22,300 22,300

2025/11/10 月 13,500 18,100 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500
2025/11/11 火 10,300 16,500 15,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/12 水 10,300 16,500 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 15,300
2025/11/13 木 12,300 18,100 16,500 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 18,100 19,100
2025/11/14 金 16,500 22,300 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 20,900 24,500 24,500
2025/11/15 土 19,100 24,500 24,500 19,100 - 16,500 15,300 15,300 16,500
2025/11/16 日 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 - 15,300 19,100 24,500 22,300
2025/11/17 月 13,500 19,100 18,100 16,500 - 15,300 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/18 火 10,300 16,500 15,300 12,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 16,500
2025/11/19 水 10,300 16,500 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 12,300 15,300 16,500
2025/11/20 木 13,500 20,900 18,100 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 24,500 24,500
2025/11/21 金 19,700 28,400 27,600 24,600 - 24,600 27,600 27,600 33,900
2025/11/22 土 24,400 35,500 32,700 28,200 - 24,400 20,700 17,000 17,000
2025/11/23 日 14,500 17,000 16,200 14,500 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 17,000
2025/11/24 月 13,300 16,200 17,800 22,000 - 23,400 28,200 24,400 24,400
2025/11/25 火 13,300 18,400 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 13,800 13,800
2025/11/26 水 10,300 16,500 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 15,300
2025/11/27 木 10,300 18,100 16,500 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 19,100 19,100
2025/11/28 金 16,500 22,300 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 19,100 24,500 24,500
2025/11/29 土 22,300 27,300 24,500 19,100 - 16,500 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/11/30 日 12,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 13,500 16,500 19,100 20,900
2025/12/1 月 10,300 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 16,500 15,300
2025/12/2 火 9,600 13,500 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500
2025/12/3 水 9,600 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 13,500 13,500
2025/12/4 木 10,300 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 16,500
2025/12/5 金 18,100 30,000 30,000 30,000 - 22,300 22,300 22,300 22,300
2025/12/6 土 24,500 27,300 30,000 24,500 - 18,100 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/7 日 16,500 19,100 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 19,100 20,900
2025/12/8 月 10,300 15,300 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 16,500
2025/12/9 火 10,300 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300

2025/12/10 水 10,300 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 13,500 13,500
2025/12/11 木 10,300 16,500 16,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/12 金 16,500 18,100 22,300 19,100 - 19,100 19,100 20,900 20,900
2025/12/13 土 27,300 30,000 30,000 30,000 - 18,100 16,500 15,300 16,500
2025/12/14 日 13,500 16,500 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 19,100 19,100
2025/12/15 月 13,500 16,500 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500
2025/12/16 火 10,300 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 15,300
2025/12/17 水 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/18 木 12,300 15,300 15,300 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/19 金 13,500 18,100 18,100 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100
2025/12/20 土 22,300 27,300 27,300 26,800 - 18,100 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/21 日 13,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 18,100 16,500
2025/12/22 月 12,300 16,500 16,500 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 16,500
2025/12/23 火 9,600 15,300 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,800
2025/12/24 水 13,500 18,100 18,100 16,500 - 16,500 18,100 18,100 19,100
2025/12/25 木 22,000 27,600 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 28,400 27,700 32,700
2025/12/26 金 26,700 27,600 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 22,000 22,000 27,600
2025/12/27 土 32,000 38,300 38,300 38,300 - 33,000 33,000 33,000 33,000
2025/12/28 日 24,600 33,000 33,000 33,000 - 30,300 30,300 31,900 27,600
2025/12/29 月 27,600 33,000 33,000 33,000 - 33,000 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/12/30 火 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 24,600
2025/12/31 水 24,400 28,200 28,200 28,200 - 27,600 24,400 20,700 20,700



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便

2026/1/1 木 17,800 18,400 17,800 17,300 - 17,800 17,000 16,000 16,200
2026/1/2 金 9,600 11,300 11,300 13,300 - 14,500 14,800 16,200 16,200
2026/1/3 土 9,600 13,300 11,300 11,300 - 16,200 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/4 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 14,500 - 17,800 17,800 17,000 17,000
2026/1/5 月 9,600 11,300 9,600 9,600 - 9,600 9,600 10,300 10,300
2026/1/6 火 9,600 10,300 10,300 10,300 - 9,600 10,300 9,600 12,300
2026/1/7 水 9,700 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/8 木 9,700 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2026/1/9 金 11,300 15,800 14,500 14,500 - 14,500 15,800 15,800 20,300

2026/1/10 土 16,200 17,800 17,800 17,000 - 16,200 13,300 14,500 14,500
2026/1/11 日 9,600 13,300 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 11,300 13,300 15,800
2026/1/12 月 9,600 11,300 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 16,200 16,200 17,800
2026/1/13 火 11,300 13,300 11,300 9,600 - 9,600 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/14 水 9,600 15,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 15,300
2026/1/15 木 9,600 15,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 15,300 18,100
2026/1/16 金 17,500 20,500 18,800 17,900 - 17,900 20,500 20,500 20,500
2026/1/17 土 20,500 23,100 22,100 20,500 - 18,800 17,900 17,000 17,900
2026/1/18 日 10,300 15,300 18,800 17,500 - 17,500 19,700 20,500 20,500
2026/1/19 月 16,100 19,700 - 15,200 - 16,100 17,000 17,000 17,900
2026/1/20 火 10,300 19,700 15,300 10,300 - 10,300 16,100 17,900 19,300
2026/1/21 水 10,300 19,700 15,300 10,300 - 10,300 17,500 16,100 19,700
2026/1/22 木 10,300 20,500 19,700 10,300 - 10,300 19,300 20,500 20,500
2026/1/23 金 16,000 22,400 20,700 19,700 - 19,700 22,100 22,100 22,100
2026/1/24 土 20,500 23,100 23,100 18,800 - 19,300 19,300 18,800 19,700
2026/1/25 日 10,300 10,300 16,000 13,200 - 19,300 19,300 20,500 20,500
2026/1/26 月 13,200 20,500 19,700 16,800 - 17,800 18,800 14,200 19,700
2026/1/27 火 10,300 16,000 16,800 10,300 - 10,300 13,200 19,700 20,500
2026/1/28 水 10,300 20,500 16,800 10,300 - 10,300 13,200 16,000 16,000
2026/1/29 木 10,300 20,500 19,700 10,300 - 10,300 19,300 20,500 20,500
2026/1/30 金 16,500 20,500 20,500 19,700 - 19,700 20,500 20,500 22,100
2026/1/31 土 23,700 27,300 27,300 23,700 - 20,500 19,700 18,800 19,700
2026/2/1 日 13,500 18,100 16,500 15,300 - 16,500 16,500 20,900 23,700
2026/2/2 月 14,500 16,300 14,500 14,500 - 16,500 14,500 16,500 18,100
2026/2/3 火 10,300 19,100 15,300 10,300 - 10,300 11,300 11,300 13,300
2026/2/4 水 10,300 18,100 13,300 10,300 - 10,300 11,300 17,800 19,100
2026/2/5 木 10,300 20,900 14,500 12,300 - 12,300 17,300 24,700 21,900
2026/2/6 金 16,500 20,100 20,700 19,100 - 19,700 21,900 27,300 30,000
2026/2/7 土 21,700 25,700 25,500 23,700 - 20,700 17,300 18,100 18,100
2026/2/8 日 13,500 13,500 17,300 17,300 - 17,300 20,700 21,900 23,700
2026/2/9 月 13,500 16,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 15,300 16,300

2026/2/10 火 12,300 18,100 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 21,700
2026/2/11 水 12,300 17,700 16,800 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 15,800
2026/2/12 木 12,300 15,700 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 15,300 16,300 16,300
2026/2/13 金 12,300 15,800 15,300 15,300 - 16,300 16,300 19,100 30,000
2026/2/14 土 16,300 20,900 16,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 14,800 15,800
2026/2/15 日 10,300 15,500 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 21,700 22,700 23,700
2026/2/16 月 13,500 18,000 16,300 16,300 - 16,300 13,500 15,300 17,700
2026/2/17 火 12,300 19,100 13,300 13,500 - 12,300 13,200 12,300 17,200
2026/2/18 水 10,300 15,300 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 15,300 16,500 21,700
2026/2/19 木 12,300 16,300 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 20,900 20,900 23,400
2026/2/20 金 20,300 25,500 24,500 22,500 24,600 24,600 29,200 31,800 33,100
2026/2/21 土 26,800 28,400 28,900 24,400 22,000 22,000 17,000 16,000 16,000
2026/2/22 日 13,800 14,500 13,800 13,800 - 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/2/23 月 12,700 13,800 17,800 20,300 20,300 22,000 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/2/24 火 13,800 17,800 14,500 14,500 16,200 14,500 14,500 13,800 13,800
2026/2/25 水 10,300 13,500 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,800
2026/2/26 木 10,300 13,800 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 13,500 24,700 25,700
2026/2/27 金 15,300 16,500 15,300 16,500 - 16,500 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/2/28 土 18,100 19,100 18,100 18,100 - 20,700 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/3/1 日 13,300 14,500 13,300 21,900 - 14,500 16,200 20,300 26,300
2026/3/2 月 13,300 20,300 21,900 14,500 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 21,900
2026/3/3 火 13,300 22,000 16,200 14,500 - 14,500 19,700 21,900 24,100
2026/3/4 水 13,300 24,100 18,600 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 16,200 20,300
2026/3/5 木 11,300 27,400 17,800 13,300 - 13,300 17,800 27,400 22,000
2026/3/6 金 23,000 29,600 23,000 21,900 - 21,900 29,600 31,800 34,000
2026/3/7 土 26,300 28,500 30,700 22,000 - 23,000 16,200 16,200 21,900
2026/3/8 日 14,500 20,800 16,200 21,900 - 23,000 24,100 25,200 26,300
2026/3/9 月 19,700 24,100 21,900 18,600 - 19,700 20,800 20,800 21,900

2026/3/10 火 14,500 24,100 18,600 16,200 - 14,500 19,700 21,900 24,100
2026/3/11 水 14,500 24,100 18,600 14,500 - 14,500 21,900 19,700 24,100
2026/3/12 木 14,500 27,400 21,900 16,200 - 16,200 23,000 27,400 28,500
2026/3/13 金 16,200 29,600 23,000 21,900 - 21,900 29,600 27,600 27,600
2026/3/14 土 26,300 28,500 30,700 26,300 - 23,000 21,900 20,800 21,900
2026/3/15 日 14,500 20,800 23,000 21,900 - 23,000 17,800 25,200 22,000
2026/3/16 月 19,700 24,100 21,900 18,600 - 19,700 20,800 20,800 21,900
2026/3/17 火 22,000 24,100 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 27,600 27,600
2026/3/18 水 22,000 24,600 24,600 22,000 - 22,000 24,600 30,300 30,300
2026/3/19 木 22,000 30,300 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 30,300 33,000 33,000
2026/3/20 金 30,300 33,000 33,000 30,300 - 30,300 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/3/21 土 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 24,600 24,600
2026/3/22 日 22,000 24,600 24,600 27,600 - 27,600 30,300 30,300 30,300
2026/3/23 月 22,000 30,300 30,300 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 30,300
2026/3/24 火 22,000 27,600 27,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 27,600 30,300
2026/3/25 水 22,000 27,600 27,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 27,600 30,300
2026/3/26 木 24,600 30,300 30,300 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 30,300 30,300
2026/3/27 金 24,600 30,300 30,300 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 33,000 33,000
2026/3/28 土 27,600 33,000 33,000 30,300 - 30,300 27,600 27,600 24,600



福岡＝東京線
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2025/10/26 日 15,300 15,300 - 18,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 27,300 20,900
2025/10/27 月 15,300 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 15,300 13,500 12,300
2025/10/28 火 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 12,300 13,500 10,300
2025/10/29 水 15,300 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 10,300
2025/10/30 木 15,300 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 16,500 12,300
2025/10/31 金 16,200 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 20,300 20,300 20,700 24,600
2025/11/1 土 23,400 22,000 - 20,300 20,300 16,200 16,200 14,500 13,300
2025/11/2 日 14,500 14,500 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 14,500 16,200 17,000
2025/11/3 月 16,200 19,700 - 24,600 24,600 28,400 22,000 22,000 22,000
2025/11/4 火 16,200 20,300 - 17,800 17,800 16,200 16,200 16,200 14,500
2025/11/5 水 13,500 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/6 木 12,300 16,500 - 12,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 12,300
2025/11/7 金 15,300 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 18,100 18,100 27,300 18,100
2025/11/8 土 22,300 22,300 - 16,500 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/11/9 日 15,300 16,500 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 24,500 24,500 22,300

2025/11/10 月 16,500 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 18,100 15,300
2025/11/11 火 15,300 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/12 水 13,500 16,500 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 16,500 10,300
2025/11/13 木 13,500 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 16,500 12,300
2025/11/14 金 18,100 18,100 - 16,500 16,500 18,100 18,100 27,300 20,900
2025/11/15 土 19,100 20,900 - 16,500 16,500 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/11/16 日 16,500 16,500 - 19,100 20,900 22,300 27,300 27,300 22,300
2025/11/17 月 16,500 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 18,100 16,500 12,300
2025/11/18 火 15,300 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 16,500 10,300
2025/11/19 水 12,300 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 16,500 12,300
2025/11/20 木 15,300 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 18,100 15,300
2025/11/21 金 18,000 20,300 - 18,400 18,400 22,000 22,000 30,300 24,400
2025/11/22 土 28,400 24,400 - 22,000 22,000 17,000 17,000 14,500 14,500
2025/11/23 日 14,500 14,500 - 14,500 14,500 15,800 15,800 15,800 17,000
2025/11/24 月 18,000 24,400 - 28,700 30,300 32,700 28,700 28,700 24,400
2025/11/25 火 17,800 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 17,800 17,800 17,800 16,200
2025/11/26 水 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 13,500 12,300 15,300 16,500 15,300
2025/11/27 木 15,300 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 16,500 12,300
2025/11/28 金 18,100 19,100 - 16,500 16,500 18,100 18,100 20,900 18,100
2025/11/29 土 18,100 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300
2025/11/30 日 15,300 16,500 - 18,100 19,100 20,900 22,300 20,900 19,100
2025/12/1 月 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 15,300 13,500
2025/12/2 火 15,300 16,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/3 水 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/4 木 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/5 金 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 18,100 19,100 18,100
2025/12/6 土 19,100 19,100 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/7 日 16,500 16,500 - 19,100 20,900 27,300 27,300 30,000 27,300
2025/12/8 月 18,100 18,100 - 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,900 19,100 16,500
2025/12/9 火 15,300 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300

2025/12/10 水 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 13,500 10,300
2025/12/11 木 15,300 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 13,500 15,300 10,300
2025/12/12 金 16,500 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500 18,100 18,100
2025/12/13 土 19,100 20,900 - 16,500 16,500 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500
2025/12/14 日 15,300 16,500 - 16,500 18,100 22,300 27,300 30,000 30,000
2025/12/15 月 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/16 火 15,300 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/17 水 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/18 木 15,300 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500 10,300
2025/12/19 金 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 18,100 16,500
2025/12/20 土 18,100 18,100 - 15,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/21 日 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 20,900 20,900 16,500
2025/12/22 月 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 18,100 19,100 18,100 16,500
2025/12/23 火 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/24 水 12,300 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 11,300
2025/12/25 木 13,300 13,300 - 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/26 金 13,300 13,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,300 13,300 14,500 14,500
2025/12/27 土 14,500 17,800 - 17,800 14,500 13,300 12,300 12,300 11,300
2025/12/28 日 14,500 16,200 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 12,500 11,700 11,000
2025/12/29 月 13,300 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 14,500 13,300
2025/12/30 火 13,300 14,400 - 16,200 14,400 16,100 14,400 14,400 13,300
2025/12/31 水 14,400 14,400 - 14,400 13,300 13,300 13,300 11,300 9,600
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2026/1/1 木 13,300 14,600 - 16,200 17,800 20,300 20,300 22,000 22,000
2026/1/2 金 20,300 24,400 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2026/1/3 土 27,600 27,600 - 33,000 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 35,500
2026/1/4 日 27,600 33,000 - 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 43,200 35,500
2026/1/5 月 27,600 28,200 - 31,900 31,900 31,900 27,600 27,600 24,600
2026/1/6 火 20,200 24,500 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 22,000
2026/1/7 水 15,300 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 18,100 16,500 13,500
2026/1/8 木 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 13,800
2026/1/9 金 13,300 14,300 - 13,300 11,300 11,300 13,300 16,200 16,200

2026/1/10 土 16,400 16,200 - 13,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/11 日 11,300 13,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/12 月 13,300 15,800 - 17,800 20,300 22,000 22,000 22,000 20,300
2026/1/13 火 16,200 17,200 - 14,500 14,500 13,300 13,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/14 水 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2026/1/15 木 13,500 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 12,300
2026/1/16 金 18,800 19,700 - 18,800 18,800 18,800 20,500 20,500 20,500
2026/1/17 土 19,700 20,500 - 18,800 17,900 17,500 17,500 17,500 10,300
2026/1/18 日 15,300 18,800 - 19,300 20,500 20,500 23,100 20,500 22,100
2026/1/19 月 19,700 20,500 - 19,300 - 17,900 19,700 20,500 17,000
2026/1/20 火 18,800 19,700 - 10,300 10,300 16,100 17,000 18,800 10,300
2026/1/21 水 17,000 17,900 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 17,900 10,300
2026/1/22 木 19,700 20,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 20,500 20,500 19,300
2026/1/23 金 16,000 20,500 - 19,300 19,300 20,500 20,500 20,500 20,500
2026/1/24 土 17,000 22,100 - 19,300 13,200 13,200 14,400 16,000 10,300
2026/1/25 日 10,300 19,300 - 19,300 20,500 22,100 22,100 23,100 20,500
2026/1/26 月 20,500 20,500 - 16,000 13,200 13,200 16,000 20,500 13,200
2026/1/27 火 16,000 20,500 - 10,300 10,300 13,200 14,400 16,000 10,300
2026/1/28 水 16,000 19,700 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 19,700 10,300
2026/1/29 木 19,700 20,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 20,500 20,500 19,300
2026/1/30 金 16,500 19,100 - 16,500 19,100 19,100 19,100 20,500 19,100
2026/1/31 土 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 16,300 16,300 16,300 18,100 12,300
2026/2/1 日 13,500 18,100 - 16,500 18,100 20,900 22,300 22,300 22,300
2026/2/2 月 16,500 19,100 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 20,900 16,500
2026/2/3 火 15,300 18,100 - 12,300 12,300 11,300 11,300 19,100 10,300
2026/2/4 水 16,500 14,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 11,300 10,300
2026/2/5 木 17,300 19,100 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 13,300 23,700 16,300
2026/2/6 金 16,300 18,100 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 16,300 20,100 19,100
2026/2/7 土 19,100 19,100 - 16,300 16,300 14,500 13,300 14,500 12,500
2026/2/8 日 12,500 13,300 - 15,300 18,100 20,100 21,300 23,500 20,800
2026/2/9 月 16,300 16,300 - 16,300 16,300 16,300 16,300 16,300 15,300

2026/2/10 火 15,300 13,500 - 12,500 12,500 12,300 12,300 13,500 12,500
2026/2/11 水 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 12,500 12,500 13,500 15,300 12,300
2026/2/12 木 15,300 17,700 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/13 金 15,300 19,200 - 16,300 16,300 16,300 16,300 19,100 18,100
2026/2/14 土 18,000 18,100 - 15,300 14,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 12,300
2026/2/15 日 15,300 16,300 - 16,300 20,700 18,100 20,900 20,900 19,100
2026/2/16 月 15,800 18,000 - 15,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300 12,500
2026/2/17 火 15,300 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,800 13,800 10,300
2026/2/18 水 13,800 19,700 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 12,300 19,700 12,300
2026/2/19 木 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 13,800
2026/2/20 金 17,800 18,400 20,300 17,800 17,800 17,800 20,300 24,600 24,600
2026/2/21 土 23,300 24,600 24,600 22,000 19,900 16,200 14,500 13,800 13,300
2026/2/22 日 13,800 13,300 - 13,800 13,800 14,500 16,200 23,400 24,600
2026/2/23 月 22,000 22,000 24,600 26,400 28,100 30,500 29,000 31,800 28,400
2026/2/24 火 17,800 17,800 20,300 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800 14,500 13,800
2026/2/25 水 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/2/26 木 13,500 23,700 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 12,300
2026/2/27 金 20,700 21,700 - 15,300 19,100 16,500 22,700 15,300 19,100
2026/2/28 土 21,700 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 13,500 15,300 13,500
2026/3/1 日 16,200 14,500 - 14,500 16,200 22,000 24,600 24,600 24,600
2026/3/2 月 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 14,500 21,900 14,500 13,300 13,300
2026/3/3 火 17,800 20,300 - 14,500 14,500 19,700 20,800 23,000 13,300
2026/3/4 水 16,200 17,800 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 11,300 17,800 13,300
2026/3/5 木 17,800 26,300 - 13,300 13,300 14,500 13,300 26,300 13,300
2026/3/6 金 23,000 24,100 - 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,200 30,700 26,300
2026/3/7 土 20,300 25,200 - 23,000 21,900 21,900 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/3/8 日 16,200 23,000 - 24,100 25,200 27,400 24,600 27,600 29,600
2026/3/9 月 24,100 26,300 - 22,000 21,900 21,900 16,200 16,200 16,200

2026/3/10 火 23,000 24,100 - 19,700 19,700 19,700 20,800 23,000 14,500
2026/3/11 水 20,800 21,900 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500 21,900 14,500
2026/3/12 木 21,900 26,300 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 17,800 26,300 21,900
2026/3/13 金 23,000 24,100 - 23,000 23,000 23,000 25,200 30,700 26,300
2026/3/14 土 24,100 22,000 - 23,000 21,900 21,900 21,900 23,000 20,800
2026/3/15 日 16,200 23,000 - 17,800 25,200 27,400 29,600 27,600 24,600
2026/3/16 月 24,100 26,300 - 25,200 21,900 21,900 24,100 25,200 20,800
2026/3/17 火 23,000 24,100 - 24,600 19,700 19,700 20,800 23,000 20,300
2026/3/18 水 22,000 22,000 - 21,900 22,000 21,900 21,900 27,600 21,900
2026/3/19 木 22,000 24,600 - 24,600 27,600 27,600 30,300 33,000 30,300
2026/3/20 金 30,300 30,300 - 27,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 24,600 22,000
2026/3/21 土 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 24,600 27,600 27,600
2026/3/22 日 22,000 30,300 - 33,000 33,000 33,000 35,500 35,500 33,000
2026/3/23 月 30,300 30,300 - 30,300 27,600 27,600 27,600 30,300 24,600
2026/3/24 火 27,600 30,300 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 27,600 30,300 22,000
2026/3/25 水 27,600 30,300 - 24,600 24,600 24,600 27,600 30,300 22,000
2026/3/26 木 27,600 30,300 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 30,300 24,600
2026/3/27 金 27,600 30,300 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 30,300 33,000 30,300
2026/3/28 土 33,000 33,000 - 30,300 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 24,600



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅21
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便
2025/10/26 日 12,300 13,500 12,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 18,100 19,100
2025/10/27 月 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 10,300
2025/10/28 火 10,300 13,500 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/10/29 水 10,300 13,500 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 10,300 12,300
2025/10/30 木 12,300 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 19,100 19,100
2025/10/31 金 16,200 24,600 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 24,600 22,000 29,000
2025/11/1 土 24,600 24,600 22,000 20,300 - 16,200 16,200 14,500 13,300
2025/11/2 日 14,200 14,500 14,500 13,300 - 13,300 14,200 14,200 14,200
2025/11/3 月 11,300 14,200 14,200 16,200 - 16,200 20,700 22,000 22,000
2025/11/4 火 9,600 14,500 13,300 11,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 13,300
2025/11/5 水 9,600 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/6 木 10,300 16,500 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 22,300 22,300
2025/11/7 金 15,300 19,100 18,100 16,500 - 16,500 19,100 24,500 27,300
2025/11/8 土 16,500 27,300 20,900 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 13,500
2025/11/9 日 12,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 18,100 19,100 20,900

2025/11/10 月 13,500 16,500 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300
2025/11/11 火 10,300 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/12 水 10,300 15,300 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/13 木 12,300 16,500 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 18,100 18,100
2025/11/14 金 15,300 20,900 19,100 16,500 - 16,500 19,100 22,300 22,300
2025/11/15 土 18,100 22,300 22,300 18,100 - 15,300 13,500 13,500 15,300
2025/11/16 日 13,500 15,300 13,500 15,300 - 13,500 18,100 20,900 20,900
2025/11/17 月 13,500 18,100 16,500 15,300 - 13,500 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/11/18 火 9,600 15,300 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 12,300 12,300 15,300
2025/11/19 水 9,600 16,500 15,300 12,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 15,300
2025/11/20 木 12,300 19,100 16,500 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 22,300 22,300
2025/11/21 金 18,000 27,600 24,400 22,000 - 24,400 24,600 24,600 29,000
2025/11/22 土 28,400 29,000 29,000 27,600 - 23,400 20,300 16,200 16,200
2025/11/23 日 13,800 16,200 14,500 13,800 - 13,800 13,800 13,800 16,200
2025/11/24 月 11,300 13,800 16,200 20,300 - 22,000 26,800 26,800 26,800
2025/11/25 火 11,300 17,800 14,500 14,500 - 14,500 13,800 13,300 13,300
2025/11/26 水 10,300 16,500 15,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 13,500 13,500
2025/11/27 木 10,300 16,500 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 18,100 18,100
2025/11/28 金 15,300 20,900 19,100 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 22,300 22,300
2025/11/29 土 20,900 27,300 20,900 18,100 - 15,300 13,500 13,500 15,300
2025/11/30 日 12,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 18,100 19,100
2025/12/1 月 10,300 13,500 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 13,500
2025/12/2 火 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 13,500 12,300
2025/12/3 水 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/4 木 10,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 18,100
2025/12/5 金 16,500 26,200 26,200 26,200 - 19,100 18,100 18,100 18,100
2025/12/6 土 24,500 26,200 26,200 22,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/7 日 15,300 18,100 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 18,100 18,100
2025/12/8 月 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 12,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/9 火 9,600 13,500 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 13,500 13,500

2025/12/10 水 9,600 13,500 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/11 木 10,300 15,300 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300
2025/12/12 金 15,300 20,900 20,900 18,100 - 18,100 18,100 19,100 19,100
2025/12/13 土 26,200 26,200 26,200 26,200 - 16,500 15,300 13,500 15,300
2025/12/14 日 12,300 15,300 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 18,100 18,100
2025/12/15 月 12,300 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/16 火 9,600 13,500 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2025/12/17 水 9,600 13,500 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2025/12/18 木 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300
2025/12/19 金 12,300 16,500 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100
2025/12/20 土 20,900 26,200 26,200 26,200 - 16,500 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/21 日 12,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 15,300
2025/12/22 月 10,300 15,300 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300
2025/12/23 火 9,600 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/24 水 12,300 16,500 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 16,500 18,100
2025/12/25 木 19,700 24,400 27,600 26,200 - 26,200 27,600 30,300 30,300
2025/12/26 金 27,600 30,300 30,300 33,000 - 33,000 31,900 30,300 33,000
2025/12/27 土 38,300 43,000 43,000 40,000 - 38,300 35,500 35,500 33,000
2025/12/28 日 34,400 38,300 38,300 38,300 - 33,000 33,000 30,300 30,300
2025/12/29 月 30,300 33,000 35,500 30,300 - 30,300 30,300 30,300 30,300
2025/12/30 火 30,300 33,000 33,000 31,900 - 33,000 30,300 27,600 27,600
2025/12/31 水 22,000 24,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,400 22,000 20,300 20,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便

2026/1/1 木 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 14,400 14,400
2026/1/2 金 11,300 14,400 14,400 14,400 - 14,400 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/1/3 土 11,300 13,300 13,300 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/4 日 11,300 14,400 14,400 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/5 月 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000 - 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/6 火 9,600 10,300 10,300 10,000 - 10,000 10,000 10,300 10,300
2026/1/7 水 9,600 10,300 10,300 10,300 - 10,000 10,000 10,300 10,300
2026/1/8 木 9,600 10,300 10,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300
2026/1/9 金 11,200 13,800 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,800 15,700 17,800

2026/1/10 土 14,500 16,200 16,200 16,200 - 13,800 13,200 13,300 13,800
2026/1/11 日 9,500 13,200 11,200 11,200 - 11,200 12,600 13,200 13,800
2026/1/12 月 9,500 11,200 11,200 11,200 - 11,200 13,800 13,800 16,000
2026/1/13 火 11,200 13,200 11,300 9,500 - 9,500 11,200 13,200 11,200
2026/1/14 水 9,600 15,300 14,400 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 15,200 15,300
2026/1/15 木 9,600 15,300 15,300 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/16 金 13,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/17 土 16,500 19,100 18,100 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500
2026/1/18 日 12,300 12,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/19 月 13,500 16,500 - 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 16,000 16,500
2026/1/20 火 10,300 16,500 14,400 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 15,300 15,300
2026/1/21 水 9,600 16,500 14,400 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 15,200 16,500
2026/1/22 木 10,300 16,500 16,500 12,300 - 12,300 15,300 16,500 16,500
2026/1/23 金 15,300 19,100 17,700 16,500 - 16,500 18,100 18,100 18,100
2026/1/24 土 16,500 19,100 19,100 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500
2026/1/25 日 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500
2026/1/26 月 15,200 16,500 16,500 14,400 - 15,200 15,300 16,000 16,500
2026/1/27 火 10,300 16,500 14,400 12,300 - 12,300 15,200 16,500 16,500
2026/1/28 水 10,300 16,500 14,400 12,300 - 12,300 15,300 15,200 16,500
2026/1/29 木 12,300 16,500 16,500 12,300 - 12,300 15,300 16,500 16,500
2026/1/30 金 15,300 16,500 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100
2026/1/31 土 20,200 21,900 23,600 20,200 - 16,500 16,500 15,300 16,500
2026/2/1 日 12,300 15,300 19,700 18,800 - 19,700 20,600 21,500 21,500
2026/2/2 月 16,900 20,600 18,800 15,900 - 16,900 17,800 17,800 18,800
2026/2/3 火 9,600 20,600 15,900 10,300 - 10,300 16,900 18,800 20,600
2026/2/4 水 9,600 20,600 15,900 10,300 - 10,300 18,800 16,900 20,600
2026/2/5 木 10,300 21,500 18,800 12,300 - 12,300 19,700 21,500 21,500
2026/2/6 金 19,700 23,300 19,700 18,800 - 18,800 21,500 24,500 27,600
2026/2/7 土 21,500 24,400 24,500 22,500 - 19,700 18,800 17,800 18,800
2026/2/8 日 12,300 15,300 19,700 18,800 - 19,700 20,600 21,600 22,500
2026/2/9 月 16,900 20,600 18,800 15,900 - 16,900 17,800 17,800 18,800

2026/2/10 火 10,300 20,600 15,900 12,300 - 12,300 16,900 18,800 20,600
2026/2/11 水 12,300 20,600 15,900 12,300 - 12,300 18,800 16,900 20,600
2026/2/12 木 10,300 21,500 18,800 12,300 - 12,300 19,700 21,500 23,300
2026/2/13 金 11,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 - 15,300 15,300 18,100 27,600
2026/2/14 土 15,300 20,900 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/15 日 11,300 15,300 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 20,600 21,600 22,500
2026/2/16 月 12,300 16,500 15,300 15,900 - 16,900 12,300 13,500 18,800
2026/2/17 火 11,300 20,600 15,900 12,300 - 11,300 16,500 11,300 20,600
2026/2/18 水 10,300 20,600 15,900 12,300 - 10,300 13,300 14,500 20,600
2026/2/19 木 12,300 24,500 19,900 17,300 - 18,400 21,400 24,300 23,400
2026/2/20 金 19,400 24,300 23,300 21,300 - 24,800 27,700 29,000 29,000
2026/2/21 土 27,300 27,000 27,400 25,800 20,300 27,300 19,200 18,700 18,200
2026/2/22 日 13,800 13,400 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/2/23 月 12,300 16,900 18,800 19,700 17,800 21,300 23,800 23,700 24,500
2026/2/24 火 16,000 21,100 18,000 16,300 14,500 15,900 16,300 16,500 13,800
2026/2/25 水 12,300 20,600 15,900 13,500 - 13,500 18,800 16,900 20,600
2026/2/26 木 12,300 23,500 18,800 13,500 - 12,300 18,100 23,500 24,400
2026/2/27 金 13,500 15,300 13,500 15,300 - 15,300 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/2/28 土 16,200 18,000 16,200 16,000 - 19,700 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/3/1 日 9,600 13,300 11,300 14,500 - 13,300 14,400 18,200 22,400
2026/3/2 月 10,300 16,200 16,200 13,400 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 16,860
2026/3/3 火 9,600 16,200 13,400 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 20,300 16,200
2026/3/4 水 9,600 16,200 16,200 10,300 - 10,300 9,600 14,200 16,200
2026/3/5 木 10,300 20,300 15,800 11,300 - 11,300 16,600 25,500 20,500
2026/3/6 金 16,200 27,600 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 24,500 28,100 28,100
2026/3/7 土 24,600 27,100 27,600 20,300 - 20,300 14,500 14,500 16,200
2026/3/8 日 13,300 19,800 14,500 20,800 - 21,900 22,900 24,000 25,000
2026/3/9 月 18,800 22,900 20,800 17,700 - 18,800 19,800 19,800 20,800

2026/3/10 火 13,300 22,900 17,700 14,500 - 13,300 18,800 20,800 22,900
2026/3/11 水 13,300 22,900 17,700 13,300 - 13,300 20,800 18,800 22,900
2026/3/12 木 13,300 26,100 20,800 14,500 - 14,500 21,900 26,100 27,100
2026/3/13 金 14,500 28,200 21,900 20,800 - 20,800 28,200 24,600 24,600
2026/3/14 土 25,000 27,100 29,000 25,000 - 21,900 20,800 19,800 20,800
2026/3/15 日 13,300 19,800 21,900 20,800 - 21,900 16,200 24,000 20,300
2026/3/16 月 18,800 22,900 20,800 17,700 - 18,800 19,800 19,800 20,800
2026/3/17 火 20,300 22,900 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 24,600 24,600
2026/3/18 水 20,300 22,000 22,000 20,300 - 20,300 20,800 27,600 27,600
2026/3/19 木 20,300 27,600 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 24,600 29,200 29,200
2026/3/20 金 29,200 29,200 29,200 29,200 - 29,200 22,000 22,000 22,000
2026/3/21 土 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800 - 17,800 20,300 20,300 22,000
2026/3/22 日 17,800 20,300 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 27,600 27,600 27,600
2026/3/23 月 20,300 27,600 27,600 22,000 - 22,000 20,300 22,000 27,600
2026/3/24 火 20,300 24,600 24,600 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 22,000 27,600
2026/3/25 水 20,300 24,600 24,600 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 22,000 27,600
2026/3/26 木 20,300 27,600 27,600 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 27,600 29,200
2026/3/27 金 20,300 27,600 27,600 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 29,200 29,200
2026/3/28 土 20,300 29,200 29,200 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 20,300 20,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2025/10/26 日 13,500 13,500 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 19,100 22,300 19,100
2025/10/27 月 13,500 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 13,500 12,300 12,300
2025/10/28 火 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 9,600
2025/10/29 水 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 9,600
2025/10/30 木 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 16,500 10,300
2025/10/31 金 14,500 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 17,800 17,800 20,300 22,000
2025/11/1 土 22,000 20,700 - 17,800 17,800 14,500 14,200 14,200 11,300
2025/11/2 日 14,200 14,200 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 14,200 16,200
2025/11/3 月 14,500 17,800 - 24,400 24,600 27,600 29,000 28,200 27,600
2025/11/4 火 15,900 17,800 - 16,200 16,200 14,500 14,500 14,500 13,300
2025/11/5 水 12,300 15,300 - 12,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/6 木 12,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/7 金 13,500 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500 24,500 16,500
2025/11/8 土 19,100 19,100 - 15,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/11/9 日 13,500 15,300 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 22,300 22,300 20,900

2025/11/10 月 15,300 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500 15,300
2025/11/11 火 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/12 水 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/13 木 12,300 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 15,300 12,300
2025/11/14 金 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500 24,500 19,100
2025/11/15 土 16,500 19,100 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/11/16 日 15,300 15,300 - 18,100 19,100 19,100 24,500 24,500 20,900
2025/11/17 月 15,300 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500 13,500
2025/11/18 火 13,500 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/19 水 10,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/20 木 13,500 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 16,500 13,500
2025/11/21 金 17,800 17,000 - 17,800 17,800 20,300 20,300 27,600 27,600
2025/11/22 土 27,600 22,000 - 20,300 20,300 16,200 16,200 13,800 13,800
2025/11/23 日 13,800 13,800 - 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800 16,200
2025/11/24 月 17,000 20,300 - 28,200 28,200 29,000 29,000 29,000 27,600
2025/11/25 火 16,200 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 16,200 16,200 16,200 14,500
2025/11/26 水 15,300 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 13,500 16,500 13,500
2025/11/27 木 13,500 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 16,500 12,300
2025/11/28 金 16,500 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500 19,100 16,500
2025/11/29 土 16,500 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 12,300 13,500 13,500
2025/11/30 日 15,300 15,300 - 16,500 18,100 19,100 20,900 19,100 18,100
2025/12/1 月 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 12,300
2025/12/2 火 13,500 15,300 - 10,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/3 水 10,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/4 木 12,300 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/5 金 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 16,500 18,100 16,500
2025/12/6 土 18,100 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/7 日 15,300 15,300 - 18,100 19,100 26,200 26,200 26,200 26,200
2025/12/8 月 15,300 16,500 - 18,100 18,100 18,100 19,100 18,100 15,300
2025/12/9 火 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 9,600

2025/12/10 水 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/11 木 13,500 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500 10,300
2025/12/12 金 15,300 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500
2025/12/13 土 18,100 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300
2025/12/14 日 13,500 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 24,500 26,200 26,200
2025/12/15 月 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/16 火 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/17 水 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 9,600
2025/12/18 木 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500 12,300
2025/12/19 金 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 16,500 15,300
2025/12/20 土 16,500 16,500 - 13,500 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/21 日 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 19,100 19,100 15,300
2025/12/22 月 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 18,100 16,500 15,300
2025/12/23 火 12,300 13,500 - 12,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/24 水 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/25 木 13,300 13,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 9,600 11,300 9,600
2025/12/26 金 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 12,300 12,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/27 土 16,000 16,200 - 16,200 14,500 14,500 14,400 13,300 12,300
2025/12/28 日 13,300 14,400 - 14,400 14,400 14,400 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/29 月 14,400 14,500 - 14,500 14,500 14,400 14,400 13,300 11,300
2025/12/30 火 13,300 13,300 - 14,400 13,300 14,400 13,300 13,300 12,300
2025/12/31 水 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 12,300 13,300 10,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2026/1/1 木 11,300 13,300 - 16,200 17,800 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300
2026/1/2 金 20,900 27,600 - 33,000 35,500 35,600 35,600 38,300 33,000
2026/1/3 土 31,900 37,500 - 43,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 43,000 40,000
2026/1/4 日 37,500 40,000 - 43,000 43,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 38,300
2026/1/5 月 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 27,600 24,600 22,000 20,300
2026/1/6 火 19,100 20,900 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 19,100
2026/1/7 水 13,500 16,300 - 16,500 16,500 16,300 16,300 14,500 12,300
2026/1/8 木 10,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/9 金 11,300 13,500 - 12,600 11,200 11,200 13,200 16,100 13,800

2026/1/10 土 15,500 13,800 - 13,200 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2026/1/11 日 11,200 13,200 - 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2026/1/12 月 13,200 14,500 - 16,200 17,000 21,700 21,900 20,700 17,800
2026/1/13 火 13,800 16,200 - 13,300 13,300 13,200 13,200 11,200 11,200
2026/1/14 水 15,300 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 10,300
2026/1/15 木 16,500 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 15,300 13,500
2026/1/16 金 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/17 土 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 12,300
2026/1/18 日 12,300 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 16,500 19,100 16,500 18,100
2026/1/19 月 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 16,500 13,500
2026/1/20 火 15,300 16,500 - 10,300 10,300 13,500 15,300 15,300 10,300
2026/1/21 水 16,000 16,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 9,600
2026/1/22 木 16,500 16,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 16,500 16,500 15,300
2026/1/23 金 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/24 土 16,500 18,100 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 12,300
2026/1/25 日 13,500 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 18,100 19,100 16,500
2026/1/26 月 16,500 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500 15,300
2026/1/27 火 16,500 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 15,200 16,000 16,500 10,300
2026/1/28 水 16,000 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 16,500 10,300
2026/1/29 木 16,500 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 16,500 16,500 15,300
2026/1/30 金 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/31 土 16,500 16,500 - 16,500 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 10,300
2026/2/1 日 13,500 19,700 - 20,600 21,600 23,500 24,500 23,300 23,300
2026/2/2 月 20,600 21,500 - 21,500 18,800 18,800 20,600 21,600 17,800
2026/2/3 火 19,700 20,600 - 10,300 10,300 16,900 17,800 19,700 9,600
2026/2/4 水 17,800 18,800 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 18,800 9,600
2026/2/5 木 18,800 21,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 19,700 21,500 18,800
2026/2/6 金 19,700 20,600 - 19,700 19,700 19,700 21,500 23,300 22,500
2026/2/7 土 20,600 21,500 - 19,700 18,800 18,800 18,800 19,700 12,300
2026/2/8 日 13,500 19,700 - 20,600 21,500 23,300 24,500 24,500 23,300
2026/2/9 月 20,600 21,500 - 21,500 18,800 18,800 20,600 21,500 17,800

2026/2/10 火 19,700 20,600 - 12,300 12,300 16,900 17,800 19,700 12,300
2026/2/11 水 17,800 18,800 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 18,800 12,300
2026/2/12 木 18,800 21,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 19,700 21,500 18,800
2026/2/13 金 13,500 20,600 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 18,100 16,500
2026/2/14 土 16,500 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/2/15 日 13,500 15,300 - 15,300 21,500 16,500 19,100 19,100 18,100
2026/2/16 月 13,500 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500 12,300
2026/2/17 火 13,500 12,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 17,800 19,700 10,300
2026/2/18 水 17,800 18,800 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 12,300 18,800 12,300
2026/2/19 木 16,100 22,100 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 24,300 13,800
2026/2/20 金 18,700 20,300 - 17,000 18,100 18,500 21,600 26,600 26,600
2026/2/21 土 22,200 24,600 22,000 21,700 18,900 17,600 14,500 13,800 13,300
2026/2/22 日 13,800 12,800 - 13,800 14,500 14,500 15,000 23,200 26,800
2026/2/23 月 23,000 24,200 22,000 25,100 26,700 29,000 27,600 30,200 29,000
2026/2/24 火 22,300 23,200 17,800 19,900 19,800 18,300 18,200 14,500 14,500
2026/2/25 水 17,800 18,800 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500 12,300
2026/2/26 木 18,100 22,500 - 12,300 13,500 13,500 19,700 22,500 16,500
2026/2/27 金 19,700 20,600 - 13,500 18,100 15,300 21,600 13,800 18,100
2026/2/28 土 20,600 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 12,300 13,500 12,300
2026/3/1 日 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 14,400 19,700 21,300 22,900 21,300
2026/3/2 月 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 13,300 17,800 13,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/3 火 16,200 17,400 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 16,200 9,600
2026/3/4 水 14,500 15,800 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 10,300 15,800 9,600
2026/3/5 木 15,800 17,400 - 11,300 11,300 13,300 11,300 24,600 11,300
2026/3/6 金 16,200 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 24,000 27,600 24,600
2026/3/7 土 17,800 22,000 - 20,300 20,300 17,800 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/3/8 日 14,500 21,900 - 22,900 24,000 26,100 22,000 24,600 28,200
2026/3/9 月 22,900 25,000 - 20,300 20,800 20,800 14,500 14,500 14,500

2026/3/10 火 21,900 22,900 - 18,800 18,800 18,800 19,800 21,900 13,300
2026/3/11 水 19,800 20,800 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 20,800 13,300
2026/3/12 木 20,800 25,000 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 16,200 25,000 20,800
2026/3/13 金 21,900 22,900 - 21,900 21,900 21,900 24,000 29,000 25,000
2026/3/14 土 22,900 20,300 - 21,900 20,800 20,800 20,800 21,900 19,800
2026/3/15 日 14,500 21,900 - 16,200 24,000 26,100 28,200 24,600 22,000
2026/3/16 月 22,900 25,000 - 24,000 20,800 20,800 22,900 24,000 19,800
2026/3/17 火 21,900 22,900 - 22,000 18,800 18,800 19,800 21,900 18,800
2026/3/18 水 19,800 20,300 - 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800 24,600 19,800
2026/3/19 木 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 24,600 24,600 27,600 29,200 27,600
2026/3/20 金 27,600 27,600 - 24,600 22,000 22,000 22,000 20,300 17,800
2026/3/21 土 17,800 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 20,300 20,300 24,600 24,600
2026/3/22 日 20,300 29,200 - 29,200 29,200 29,200 29,200 29,200 29,200
2026/3/23 月 27,600 29,200 - 27,600 22,000 22,000 22,000 27,600 20,300
2026/3/24 火 22,000 27,600 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 22,000 27,600 20,300
2026/3/25 水 22,000 27,600 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 22,000 27,600 20,300
2026/3/26 木 22,000 27,600 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 22,000 29,200 20,300
2026/3/27 金 22,000 27,600 - 22,000 22,000 22,000 27,600 29,200 27,600
2026/3/28 土 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 24,600 24,600 22,000 22,000 20,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅28
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便
2025/10/26 日 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 18,100
2025/10/27 月 12,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2025/10/28 火 9,600 13,500 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/10/29 水 9,600 13,500 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 13,500 13,500
2025/10/30 木 10,300 13,500 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 19,100 19,100
2025/10/31 金 14,500 22,000 20,300 20,300 - 20,300 24,400 24,600 26,800
2025/11/1 土 23,400 23,400 20,300 17,800 - 14,500 14,200 13,300 11,300
2025/11/2 日 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,700
2025/11/3 月 11,300 13,300 13,300 14,200 - 14,500 20,300 20,200 20,200
2025/11/4 火 11,300 15,300 13,300 11,300 - 11,300 13,300 13,300 11,300
2025/11/5 水 9,600 15,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/11/6 木 10,300 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 22,300 22,300
2025/11/7 金 13,500 16,500 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 16,500 24,500 24,500
2025/11/8 土 13,500 22,300 18,100 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/9 日 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 15,300 16,500 18,100

2025/11/10 月 12,300 15,300 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/11 火 10,300 15,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/12 水 9,600 15,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/13 木 10,300 15,300 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 12,300 18,100 18,100
2025/11/14 金 13,500 18,100 16,500 15,300 - 13,500 16,500 20,900 20,900
2025/11/15 土 16,500 19,100 18,100 15,300 - 13,500 12,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/16 日 12,300 13,500 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 15,300 18,100 18,100
2025/11/17 月 12,300 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300
2025/11/18 火 10,300 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/19 水 10,300 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/20 木 12,300 18,100 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 22,300 22,300
2025/11/21 金 17,800 24,600 22,000 20,300 - 22,000 14,500 24,600 27,100
2025/11/22 土 27,100 27,100 27,100 27,100 - 20,700 17,000 13,300 13,300
2025/11/23 日 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/24 月 9,600 13,300 13,300 17,800 - 20,300 24,400 24,400 24,400
2025/11/25 火 11,300 15,300 14,500 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/26 水 10,300 15,300 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/27 木 10,300 15,300 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 18,100 18,100
2025/11/28 金 13,500 16,500 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 20,900 20,900
2025/11/29 土 16,500 22,300 19,100 16,500 - 13,500 12,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/30 日 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 16,500 18,100
2025/12/1 月 10,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300
2025/12/2 火 9,600 12,300 12,300 9,600 - 9,600 9,600 12,300 10,300
2025/12/3 水 9,600 12,300 10,300 9,600 - 9,600 12,300 10,300 12,300
2025/12/4 木 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 16,500 18,100
2025/12/5 金 15,300 24,500 24,500 24,500 - 18,100 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/6 土 24,500 24,500 24,500 20,900 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/7 日 13,500 19,100 18,100 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/8 月 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2025/12/9 火 9,600 13,500 12,300 9,600 - 9,600 10,300 12,300 12,300

2025/12/10 水 9,600 12,300 12,300 9,600 - 9,600 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/11 木 10,300 13,500 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/12 金 13,500 19,100 19,100 16,500 - 16,500 16,500 15,300 15,300
2025/12/13 土 22,300 24,500 24,500 24,500 - 15,300 13,500 12,300 13,500
2025/12/14 日 10,300 13,500 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/15 月 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/16 火 9,600 12,300 12,300 9,600 - 9,600 12,300 13,500 12,300
2025/12/17 水 9,600 12,300 12,300 9,600 - 10,300 10,300 13,500 12,300
2025/12/18 木 10,300 13,500 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2025/12/19 金 12,300 16,500 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/20 土 19,100 24,500 24,500 24,500 - 15,300 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/21 日 12,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 13,500
2025/12/22 月 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2025/12/23 火 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2025/12/24 水 12,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500
2025/12/25 木 18,400 24,600 24,600 24,400 - 24,500 24,600 26,800 26,800
2025/12/26 金 24,400 28,700 28,700 31,900 - 31,900 30,300 30,300 31,900
2025/12/27 土 38,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 - 39,000 31,900 33,000 33,000
2025/12/28 日 33,000 39,000 38,300 35,600 - 35,500 31,900 28,200 28,200
2025/12/29 月 28,200 31,900 31,900 28,200 - 28,200 28,200 28,200 28,200
2025/12/30 火 28,200 31,900 30,400 30,400 - 31,900 28,200 24,400 24,400
2025/12/31 水 20,700 24,400 24,400 24,400 - 20,700 20,700 17,000 17,000



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)
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2026/1/1 木 13,800 14,500 14,500 16,200 - 16,200 13,800 13,300 13,800
2026/1/2 金 9,600 13,300 13,300 13,300 - 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/1/3 土 9,600 11,300 11,300 13,800 - 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/1/4 日 9,600 13,800 13,800 13,800 - 13,800 14,500 13,800 13,800
2026/1/5 月 9,600 11,300 10,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,700 12,700 11,300
2026/1/6 火 9,600 10,300 10,300 9,600 - 9,600 9,600 10,300 10,300
2026/1/7 水 9,600 10,300 10,300 9,600 - 9,600 9,600 10,300 10,300
2026/1/8 木 9,600 10,300 10,300 9,600 - 9,600 9,600 12,300 12,300
2026/1/9 金 9,600 12,300 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 12,300 14,500 16,200

2026/1/10 土 13,300 14,500 14,500 14,500 - 12,300 12,300 11,300 12,300
2026/1/11 日 9,600 11,300 11,300 11,000 - 11,000 11,300 11,300 12,300
2026/1/12 月 9,600 11,300 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 12,300 12,300 14,500
2026/1/13 火 9,600 11,300 11,000 11,000 - 11,000 11,000 11,300 11,300
2026/1/14 水 9,600 13,500 13,500 9,600 - 9,600 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/15 木 9,600 13,500 13,500 9,600 - 9,600 12,300 15,300 15,300
2026/1/16 金 12,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/1/17 土 15,300 16,500 16,500 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300
2026/1/18 日 9,800 9,800 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/1/19 月 12,300 15,300 - 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,100 15,300
2026/1/20 火 9,600 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/21 水 9,600 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 9,600 12,300 13,500 15,300
2026/1/22 木 10,300 15,300 15,300 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 15,300 15,300
2026/1/23 金 13,500 18,100 16,500 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/24 土 15,300 18,100 18,100 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300
2026/1/25 日 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300
2026/1/26 月 13,500 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,100 15,300
2026/1/27 火 9,600 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 15,300 15,300
2026/1/28 水 9,600 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 14,300 15,300
2026/1/29 木 10,300 15,300 15,300 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 15,300 15,300
2026/1/30 金 13,500 15,300 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500
2026/1/31 土 19,100 20,600 20,900 19,100 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 15,300
2026/2/1 日 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/2/2 月 13,500 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,100 15,100 15,300
2026/2/3 火 9,600 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 15,300 15,300
2026/2/4 水 9,600 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 14,300 15,300
2026/2/5 木 10,300 15,300 15,300 12,300 - 12,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/2/6 金 13,500 16,500 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/2/7 土 15,300 19,100 18,100 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 13,500 13,500
2026/2/8 日 12,300 13,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300
2026/2/9 月 12,300 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,100 15,300

2026/2/10 火 10,300 17,500 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 14,300 15,900 17,500
2026/2/11 水 12,300 17,500 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 15,900 14,300 17,500
2026/2/12 木 10,300 17,500 15,900 12,300 - 10,300 16,700 17,500 19,300
2026/2/13 金 16,700 17,500 16,700 15,900 - 15,900 17,500 20,500 24,600
2026/2/14 土 17,500 20,500 19,300 17,500 - 16,700 15,900 15,100 15,900
2026/2/15 日 10,300 13,500 16,700 15,900 - 16,700 17,500 18,300 19,100
2026/2/16 月 14,300 17,500 15,900 13,500 - 14,300 15,100 15,100 15,900
2026/2/17 火 12,300 17,500 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 14,300 15,900 17,500
2026/2/18 水 9,600 17,500 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 15,900 14,300 17,500
2026/2/19 木 15,100 21,500 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 18,300 20,300 22,700
2026/2/20 金 16,200 23,000 22,000 20,200 - 20,300 23,600 25,300 27,000
2026/2/21 土 20,700 25,600 26,000 20,700 - 18,300 17,500 16,600 17,200
2026/2/22 日 13,300 15,100 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 16,700 14,500
2026/2/23 月 12,300 14,500 17,800 18,700 - 20,200 21,300 22,300 23,200
2026/2/24 火 15,200 20,000 17,000 15,400 - 15,000 15,400 15,700 13,300
2026/2/25 水 10,300 17,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 15,900 14,300 17,500
2026/2/26 木 10,300 19,800 15,900 12,300 - 10,300 16,500 19,800 20,600
2026/2/27 金 16,500 21,400 16,700 15,900 - 15,900 16,800 23,000 24,600
2026/2/28 土 19,100 20,600 19,200 19,100 - 16,700 15,900 15,100 15,900
2026/3/1 日 11,300 14,400 14,400 13,800 - 14,400 16,600 21,400 21,400
2026/3/2 月 12,400 15,600 15,600 16,200 - 14,400 14,860 15,860 15,860
2026/3/3 火 9,600 15,600 14,400 13,300 - 13,300 12,400 17,800 15,400
2026/3/4 水 9,600 15,400 14,400 11,300 - 11,300 13,400 15,400 15,400
2026/3/5 木 11,300 17,400 15,400 11,300 - 11,300 17,800 24,500 25,700
2026/3/6 金 15,400 24,500 17,600 17,600 - 17,600 22,000 27,100 27,100
2026/3/7 土 22,000 24,600 24,600 17,800 - 17,400 13,300 13,300 15,860
2026/3/8 日 11,300 18,800 13,300 19,700 - 20,700 21,700 22,700 23,700
2026/3/9 月 17,800 21,700 19,700 16,800 - 17,800 18,800 18,800 19,700

2026/3/10 火 11,300 21,700 16,800 13,300 - 11,300 17,800 19,700 21,700
2026/3/11 水 11,300 21,700 16,800 11,300 - 11,300 19,700 17,800 21,700
2026/3/12 木 11,300 24,700 19,700 13,300 - 13,300 20,700 24,700 25,700
2026/3/13 金 13,300 26,700 20,700 19,700 - 19,700 26,700 21,500 23,000
2026/3/14 土 23,700 25,700 27,100 23,700 - 20,700 19,700 18,800 19,700
2026/3/15 日 11,300 18,800 20,700 19,700 - 20,700 14,500 22,700 17,800
2026/3/16 月 17,800 21,700 19,700 16,800 - 17,800 18,800 18,800 19,700
2026/3/17 火 17,900 21,700 19,900 17,900 - 17,900 19,900 22,900 22,900
2026/3/18 水 17,900 19,900 19,900 17,900 - 17,900 19,900 24,900 24,900
2026/3/19 木 17,800 24,400 22,000 22,000 - 22,000 22,000 27,600 27,600
2026/3/20 金 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 - 27,600 20,300 20,300 20,300
2026/3/21 土 14,500 16,200 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 17,800 20,300
2026/3/22 日 14,500 16,200 17,800 17,800 - 17,800 24,400 24,400 24,400
2026/3/23 月 17,800 24,600 24,600 20,300 - 20,300 17,800 20,300 24,600
2026/3/24 火 16,200 22,000 22,000 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 20,300 24,600
2026/3/25 水 16,200 22,000 22,000 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 20,300 24,600
2026/3/26 木 16,200 24,600 24,600 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 24,600 27,600
2026/3/27 金 16,200 24,600 24,600 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 27,600 27,600
2026/3/28 土 17,800 27,600 27,600 20,300 - 20,300 20,300 17,800 17,800
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2025/10/26 日 10,300 12,300 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 18,100 19,100 18,100
2025/10/27 月 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 10,300
2025/10/28 火 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/10/29 水 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 9,600
2025/10/30 木 12,300 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/10/31 金 13,300 14,200 - 14,500 14,500 16,200 17,800 24,400 20,200
2025/11/1 土 20,200 20,300 - 16,200 16,200 13,300 13,300 13,300 11,300
2025/11/2 日 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,700 13,700
2025/11/3 月 14,200 17,000 - 22,000 22,000 27,100 27,100 27,100 24,600
2025/11/4 火 14,500 16,200 - 14,500 14,500 14,500 13,300 15,300 11,300
2025/11/5 水 12,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/6 木 12,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/7 金 12,300 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300 22,300 15,300
2025/11/8 土 16,500 18,100 - 13,500 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/9 日 12,300 13,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 20,900 19,100

2025/11/10 月 13,500 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300 13,500
2025/11/11 火 12,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 9,600
2025/11/12 水 12,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 9,600
2025/11/13 木 12,300 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/14 金 13,500 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300 22,000 16,500
2025/11/15 土 15,300 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/16 日 13,500 13,500 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 19,100 19,100 18,100
2025/11/17 月 13,500 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 16,500 12,300
2025/11/18 火 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/19 水 12,300 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/20 木 12,300 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 12,300
2025/11/21 金 15,900 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 17,800 17,800 24,600 24,600
2025/11/22 土 23,300 23,300 - 19,700 17,000 16,200 14,500 13,300 13,300
2025/11/23 日 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 17,000
2025/11/24 月 14,500 17,000 - 27,100 27,100 27,100 27,100 27,100 27,100
2025/11/25 火 14,200 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 14,500 14,500 15,300 13,300
2025/11/26 水 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 12,300
2025/11/27 木 12,300 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 12,300
2025/11/28 金 15,300 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300 16,500 15,300
2025/11/29 土 15,300 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/30 日 13,500 13,500 - 15,300 16,500 16,500 19,100 18,100 16,500
2025/12/1 月 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 10,300
2025/12/2 火 12,300 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 9,600 9,600 12,300 9,600
2025/12/3 水 9,600 12,300 - 9,600 9,600 9,600 9,600 12,300 9,600
2025/12/4 木 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/5 金 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500
2025/12/6 土 16,500 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500
2025/12/7 日 13,500 13,500 - 18,100 20,900 24,500 24,500 24,500 24,500
2025/12/8 月 13,500 15,300 - 16,500 16,500 16,500 18,100 16,500 13,500
2025/12/9 火 12,300 13,500 - 12,300 10,300 9,600 9,600 12,300 9,600

2025/12/10 水 12,300 12,300 - 9,600 9,600 9,600 10,300 12,300 9,600
2025/12/11 木 12,300 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/12 金 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300
2025/12/13 土 16,500 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2025/12/14 日 12,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 22,300 24,500 24,500
2025/12/15 月 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/16 火 12,300 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 9,600 9,600 12,300 9,600
2025/12/17 水 12,300 12,300 - 9,600 9,600 9,600 9,600 12,300 9,600
2025/12/18 木 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/19 金 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 15,300 13,500
2025/12/20 土 15,300 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/12/21 日 12,300 12,300 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 18,100 18,100 13,500
2025/12/22 月 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 16,500 15,300 13,500
2025/12/23 火 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 13,500 10,300
2025/12/24 水 12,300 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/25 木 11,400 11,400 - 11,300 11,300 9,600 9,600 11,300 11,300
2025/12/26 金 11,300 13,300 - 13,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/27 土 15,500 13,800 - 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/28 日 13,300 13,800 - 13,800 13,300 13,300 13,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/29 月 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/30 火 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/31 水 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 9,600
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2026/1/1 木 9,600 13,300 - 16,200 16,200 17,800 18,400 18,400 20,300
2026/1/2 金 18,100 26,800 - 31,900 31,900 33,000 33,000 35,500 31,900
2026/1/3 土 30,300 35,600 - 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/1/4 日 35,500 39,000 - 39,000 39,000 39,000 39,000 38,300 35,500
2026/1/5 月 26,800 22,000 - 24,600 28,700 28,700 24,600 22,000 23,300
2026/1/6 火 18,100 18,100 - 20,900 22,300 22,300 20,900 20,900 18,100
2026/1/7 水 13,500 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 10,300
2026/1/8 木 9,600 12,300 - 9,600 9,600 9,600 9,600 13,500 13,500
2026/1/9 金 10,300 11,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 14,500 11,300

2026/1/10 土 13,300 12,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,000 9,600
2026/1/11 日 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/12 月 11,300 13,300 - 14,500 16,500 17,800 21,800 17,800 16,200
2026/1/13 火 12,300 14,500 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,000
2026/1/14 水 13,500 13,500 - 9,600 9,600 9,600 9,600 13,500 9,600
2026/1/15 木 15,300 13,500 - 9,600 9,600 9,600 13,500 13,500 12,300
2026/1/16 金 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/1/17 土 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 12,300 12,300 9,800
2026/1/18 日 9,800 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 15,300 16,500 15,300 15,300
2026/1/19 月 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 15,300 12,300
2026/1/20 火 13,500 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 9,600
2026/1/21 水 15,100 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 13,500 9,600
2026/1/22 木 15,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 15,300 13,500
2026/1/23 金 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/1/24 土 15,300 16,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 10,300
2026/1/25 日 12,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 16,500 18,100 15,300
2026/1/26 月 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300 13,500
2026/1/27 火 15,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 13,500 15,100 15,300 9,600
2026/1/28 水 15,100 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 9,600
2026/1/29 木 15,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 15,300 13,500
2026/1/30 金 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/1/31 土 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 10,300
2026/2/1 日 12,300 15,300 - 15,300 16,500 18,100 18,100 19,100 16,500
2026/2/2 月 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 16,500 15,100
2026/2/3 火 15,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 13,500 15,100 15,300 9,600
2026/2/4 水 15,100 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 9,600
2026/2/5 木 15,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 15,300 13,500
2026/2/6 金 15,300 15,300 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/2/7 土 16,500 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 10,300
2026/2/8 日 12,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 16,500 18,100 16,500
2026/2/9 月 15,300 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300 13,500

2026/2/10 火 16,700 17,500 - 12,300 12,300 14,300 15,100 16,700 12,300
2026/2/11 水 15,100 15,900 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,900 12,300
2026/2/12 木 15,900 17,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 16,700 17,500 15,900
2026/2/13 金 16,700 17,500 - 16,700 16,700 16,700 17,500 20,500 17,500
2026/2/14 土 17,500 17,500 - 16,700 15,900 15,900 15,900 16,700 12,300
2026/2/15 日 12,300 16,700 - 17,500 17,500 17,500 17,500 19,300 17,500
2026/2/16 月 17,500 19,100 - 17,500 15,900 15,900 17,500 17,500 15,100
2026/2/17 火 16,700 17,500 - 12,300 12,300 14,300 15,100 16,700 9,600
2026/2/18 水 15,100 15,900 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 12,300 15,900 12,300
2026/2/19 木 15,300 20,300 - 15,300 14,900 14,700 15,300 20,300 15,300
2026/2/20 金 17,700 19,200 - 16,100 17,100 17,600 20,100 24,400 21,000
2026/2/21 土 21,000 23,300 - 18,300 17,500 16,600 13,800 13,300 12,300
2026/2/22 日 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 12,300 12,300 14,500 22,000 21,400
2026/2/23 月 16,500 20,400 - 21,300 25,300 27,500 26,100 28,100 26,200
2026/2/24 火 21,100 22,000 - 18,800 18,700 17,400 17,200 13,300 12,300
2026/2/25 水 15,100 15,900 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2026/2/26 木 15,900 19,100 - 10,300 12,300 12,300 16,700 19,100 15,300
2026/2/27 金 16,700 17,500 - 16,700 16,500 16,700 18,300 22,200 19,100
2026/2/28 土 17,500 18,300 - 16,700 15,900 15,900 15,900 16,700 12,300
2026/3/1 日 12,800 14,400 - 14,400 15,400 17,300 20,400 21,800 21,400
2026/3/2 月 15,400 15,400 - 14,400 15,400 16,800 16,800 17,400 14,800
2026/3/3 火 15,410 16,400 - 15,400 14,400 12,400 12,400 14,400 9,600
2026/3/4 水 13,800 15,400 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 15,400 9,600
2026/3/5 木 15,400 16,400 - 11,300 11,300 13,300 15,400 23,700 16,200
2026/3/6 金 15,400 17,400 - 17,400 18,600 18,600 22,000 24,600 22,000
2026/3/7 土 16,300 20,300 - 17,800 17,800 16,400 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/3/8 日 13,300 20,700 - 21,700 22,700 24,700 20,000 21,500 26,700
2026/3/9 月 21,700 23,700 - 17,000 19,700 19,700 13,300 13,300 13,300

2026/3/10 火 20,700 21,700 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 18,800 20,700 11,300
2026/3/11 水 18,800 19,700 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 19,700 11,300
2026/3/12 木 19,700 23,700 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 15,500 23,700 19,700
2026/3/13 金 20,700 21,700 - 20,700 20,700 20,700 22,700 27,100 23,700
2026/3/14 土 21,700 17,000 - 20,700 19,700 19,700 19,700 20,700 18,800
2026/3/15 日 13,300 20,700 - 14,500 22,700 24,700 26,700 21,500 20,000
2026/3/16 月 21,700 23,700 - 22,700 19,700 19,700 21,700 22,700 18,800
2026/3/17 火 20,700 21,700 - 19,900 17,900 17,900 18,800 20,700 17,900
2026/3/18 水 17,900 17,900 - 18,800 17,900 18,800 18,800 21,900 18,800
2026/3/19 木 16,200 17,800 - 17,800 22,000 22,000 24,600 27,600 24,600
2026/3/20 金 24,600 24,600 - 22,000 20,300 20,300 20,300 16,200 14,500
2026/3/21 土 16,200 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 17,800 22,000 22,000
2026/3/22 日 17,200 27,600 - 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2026/3/23 月 24,600 27,600 - 24,600 20,300 20,300 20,300 24,600 16,200
2026/3/24 火 20,300 24,600 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 20,300 24,600 16,200
2026/3/25 水 20,300 24,600 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 20,300 24,600 16,200
2026/3/26 木 20,300 24,600 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 20,300 27,600 16,200
2026/3/27 金 20,300 24,600 - 20,300 20,300 20,300 24,600 27,600 24,600
2026/3/28 土 24,600 24,600 - 24,600 22,000 22,000 20,300 20,300 17,800



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅45
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便
2025/10/26 日 9,600 12,300 10,300 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 16,500 18,000
2025/10/27 月 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/10/28 火 9,600 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/10/29 水 9,600 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/10/30 木 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 18,000 18,000
2025/10/31 金 13,300 18,900 17,800 17,800 - 17,800 24,400 24,500 24,500
2025/11/1 土 23,900 26,900 24,600 22,000 - 17,800 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/11/2 日 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 - 11,300 11,300 13,300 13,700
2025/11/3 月 11,000 11,300 11,300 13,300 - 13,300 18,900 18,900 17,800
2025/11/4 火 11,000 14,500 11,300 11,000 - 11,000 13,100 11,300 11,000
2025/11/5 水 9,600 15,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/6 木 10,300 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 18,000 18,000
2025/11/7 金 12,300 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 18,000 18,000
2025/11/8 土 13,500 18,000 16,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/9 日 10,300 13,500 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300

2025/11/10 月 10,300 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/11 火 9,600 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/12 水 9,600 15,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/13 木 10,300 15,300 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 18,000 18,000
2025/11/14 金 12,300 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 18,000 18,000
2025/11/15 土 15,300 18,000 18,000 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/16 日 10,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300
2025/11/17 月 10,300 15,300 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2025/11/18 火 10,300 15,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/19 水 10,300 15,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/20 木 10,300 15,300 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 18,000 18,000
2025/11/21 金 16,200 22,000 20,300 17,800 - 20,300 13,700 23,900 24,600
2025/11/22 土 22,900 26,900 26,900 24,400 - 20,300 13,700 13,100 13,100
2025/11/23 日 13,300 13,100 13,100 13,300 - 13,300 13,100 13,100 13,700
2025/11/24 月 9,600 13,100 13,100 16,200 - 17,800 20,700 20,200 20,200
2025/11/25 火 12,700 14,500 13,300 13,100 - 11,300 13,100 12,700 12,700
2025/11/26 水 10,300 15,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/27 木 10,300 15,300 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 12,300 18,000 18,000
2025/11/28 金 12,300 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 18,000 18,000
2025/11/29 土 15,300 18,000 16,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2025/11/30 日 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300
2025/12/1 月 10,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/2 火 9,600 12,300 10,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300
2025/12/3 水 9,600 12,300 10,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300
2025/12/4 木 10,300 13,500 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 15,300
2025/12/5 金 13,500 20,400 19,100 16,500 - 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/6 土 15,300 20,400 19,100 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/7 日 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/8 月 9,600 12,300 10,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/9 火 9,600 12,300 10,300 9,600 - 9,600 10,300 10,300 12,300

2025/12/10 水 9,600 12,300 10,300 9,600 - 9,600 9,600 12,300 12,300
2025/12/11 木 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2025/12/12 金 12,300 16,500 16,500 15,300 - 13,500 15,300 13,500 13,500
2025/12/13 土 12,300 18,100 15,300 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/14 日 10,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/15 月 10,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/16 火 9,600 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/17 水 9,600 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/18 木 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/19 金 12,300 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/20 土 18,100 20,400 20,400 19,100 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/21 日 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 12,300
2025/12/22 月 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/23 火 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/24 水 12,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/25 木 17,800 23,300 22,000 20,400 - 20,400 22,000 24,600 24,600
2025/12/26 金 23,800 27,600 27,600 28,200 - 28,200 30,300 30,300 31,900
2025/12/27 土 35,500 35,600 35,600 35,600 - 35,600 34,400 30,700 30,700
2025/12/28 日 30,700 35,600 35,600 33,000 - 33,000 28,200 27,600 27,600
2025/12/29 月 27,600 30,300 30,300 24,600 - 24,600 27,600 27,600 27,600
2025/12/30 火 26,800 30,300 27,600 28,200 - 30,300 24,400 22,000 20,700
2025/12/31 水 20,300 22,000 22,000 22,000 - 20,300 20,300 13,300 13,300



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 41便 43便 45便 47便 37便 49便 51便 53便 55便

2026/1/1 木 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 - 14,500 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/2 金 11,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/3 土 11,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/4 日 11,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 - 14,500 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/5 月 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000 - 11,000 11,300 11,300 11,000
2026/1/6 火 9,600 10,300 10,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300
2026/1/7 水 9,600 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300
2026/1/8 木 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/9 金 11,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 16,200 14,500

2026/1/10 土 14,500 17,800 16,200 14,500 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/11 日 11,300 13,300 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 11,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/12 月 9,600 11,300 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 13,300 14,500 14,500
2026/1/13 火 11,300 13,300 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/14 水 9,600 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/15 木 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/16 金 10,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/1/17 土 13,500 15,300 15,300 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2026/1/18 日 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/1/19 月 10,300 13,500 - 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/20 火 9,600 13,500 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/21 水 9,600 13,500 12,300 10,300 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500
2026/1/22 木 10,300 13,500 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/23 金 12,300 16,500 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/1/24 土 13,500 15,300 16,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500
2026/1/25 日 9,600 10,300 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/26 月 12,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/27 火 9,600 13,500 12,600 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/28 水 9,600 13,500 12,600 9,600 - 9,600 12,300 13,300 13,500
2026/1/29 木 10,300 13,500 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/30 金 12,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300
2026/1/31 土 18,100 20,400 20,400 18,100 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 13,500
2026/2/1 日 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/2 月 12,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/3 火 9,600 13,500 12,600 10,300 - 9,600 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/2/4 水 9,600 13,500 12,600 9,600 - 9,600 12,300 13,300 13,500
2026/2/5 木 10,300 13,500 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/6 金 12,300 15,300 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/7 土 13,500 18,100 16,500 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 12,300
2026/2/8 日 10,300 12,300 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/2/9 月 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500

2026/2/10 火 10,300 13,500 12,600 10,300 - 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500
2026/2/11 水 10,300 13,500 12,600 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 13,300 13,500
2026/2/12 木 10,300 13,500 13,500 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/13 金 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/14 土 13,500 16,500 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/15 日 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/16 月 13,300 13,500 13,500 12,600 - 13,300 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/17 火 10,300 13,500 12,600 10,300 - 10,300 13,300 13,500 13,500
2026/2/18 水 10,300 13,500 12,600 10,300 - 10,300 13,500 13,300 13,500
2026/2/19 木 13,400 15,300 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300
2026/2/20 金 16,200 20,300 20,300 17,800 - 17,800 20,300 23,000 23,000
2026/2/21 土 24,400 26,800 23,300 19,600 - 17,100 16,200 15,500 14,500
2026/2/22 日 13,500 14,100 15,500 14,100 - 14,300 14,200 14,800 15,000
2026/2/23 月 12,600 14,500 15,800 16,200 - 16,200 19,900 19,900 20,600
2026/2/24 火 13,500 17,800 15,100 13,700 - 13,300 13,700 13,900 14,500
2026/2/25 水 10,300 13,500 12,600 12,300 - 10,300 13,500 13,300 13,500
2026/2/26 木 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/27 金 13,500 16,500 15,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 18,100 16,500
2026/2/28 土 13,500 18,100 16,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/3/1 日 11,300 16,700 17,300 17,300 - 17,300 17,300 17,300 18,500
2026/3/2 月 15,800 17,300 17,300 14,900 - 15,800 16,700 16,700 17,300
2026/3/3 火 11,300 17,300 14,900 11,300 - 11,300 15,800 17,300 17,300
2026/3/4 水 9,600 17,300 14,900 11,300 - 11,300 17,300 15,800 17,300
2026/3/5 木 11,300 17,300 17,300 13,300 - 11,300 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/6 金 17,300 18,500 18,400 17,300 - 17,300 17,300 18,500 18,500
2026/3/7 土 17,300 20,500 18,500 17,300 - 17,300 17,300 16,700 17,300
2026/3/8 日 11,300 16,700 17,300 17,300 - 17,300 17,300 18,500 18,500
2026/3/9 月 15,800 17,300 17,300 14,900 - 15,800 16,700 16,700 17,300

2026/3/10 火 11,300 17,300 14,900 12,700 - 11,300 15,800 17,300 17,300
2026/3/11 水 11,300 17,300 14,900 11,300 - 11,300 17,300 15,800 17,300
2026/3/12 木 11,300 18,500 17,500 13,300 - 13,300 17,300 18,500 18,500
2026/3/13 金 18,400 22,900 18,400 17,500 - 17,500 22,900 22,900 22,900
2026/3/14 土 21,100 22,800 22,900 21,100 - 18,400 17,500 16,700 17,500
2026/3/15 日 11,300 16,700 18,400 17,500 - 18,400 19,300 20,200 21,100
2026/3/16 月 15,800 19,300 17,500 14,900 - 15,800 16,700 16,700 17,500
2026/3/17 火 14,500 19,300 14,900 14,500 - 14,500 15,800 17,500 19,300
2026/3/18 水 14,500 19,300 14,900 14,900 - 14,900 17,500 15,800 19,300
2026/3/19 木 23,800 23,800 23,800 22,800 - 22,800 23,800 23,800 23,800
2026/3/20 金 23,800 23,800 23,800 23,800 - 23,800 23,800 22,800 23,800
2026/3/21 土 22,800 23,800 22,800 22,800 - 22,800 22,800 23,800 23,800
2026/3/22 日 22,800 22,800 23,800 23,800 - 23,800 23,800 23,800 23,800
2026/3/23 月 16,200 23,800 23,800 17,800 - 17,800 16,200 17,800 23,800
2026/3/24 火 14,500 20,300 20,300 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 17,800 23,800
2026/3/25 水 14,500 20,300 20,300 16,200 - 16,200 16,200 17,800 23,800
2026/3/26 木 14,500 23,800 23,800 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 23,800 23,800
2026/3/27 金 14,500 23,800 23,800 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 23,800 23,800
2026/3/28 土 16,200 23,800 23,800 17,800 - 17,800 17,800 16,200 16,200



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2025/10/26 日 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 15,300 15,300 16,500 18,000 18,000
2025/10/27 月 12,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/10/28 火 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 9,600
2025/10/29 水 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 9,600
2025/10/30 木 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/10/31 金 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 14,500 17,800 22,000 20,300
2025/11/1 土 20,300 18,100 - 16,200 14,500 13,300 13,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/2 日 10,900 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 14,500 13,700
2025/11/3 月 13,100 16,200 - 20,300 20,300 24,600 26,900 26,900 22,000
2025/11/4 火 13,100 15,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 11,300 14,500 11,000
2025/11/5 水 12,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 9,600
2025/11/6 木 12,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/7 金 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 18,000 13,500
2025/11/8 土 15,300 16,500 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/11/9 日 12,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 18,000 18,000

2025/11/10 月 13,500 15,300 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 12,300
2025/11/11 火 12,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 9,600
2025/11/12 水 12,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/13 木 12,300 15,300 - 12,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/14 金 13,500 15,300 - 15,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 18,000 15,300
2025/11/15 土 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/11/16 日 12,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 16,500 18,000 18,000
2025/11/17 月 13,500 15,300 - 13,500 12,300 12,300 13,500 15,300 12,300
2025/11/18 火 12,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 10,300
2025/11/19 水 10,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 9,600
2025/11/20 木 10,300 15,300 - 12,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 15,300 12,300
2025/11/21 金 14,500 15,300 - 14,500 14,500 16,200 17,800 22,000 22,000
2025/11/22 土 20,200 20,300 - 17,800 14,500 13,300 13,100 13,100 13,300
2025/11/23 日 11,300 13,100 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,700 16,200
2025/11/24 月 13,100 16,300 - 24,400 26,900 26,900 26,900 24,600 24,600
2025/11/25 火 13,100 15,300 - 13,100 13,100 13,300 13,100 14,500 12,700
2025/11/26 水 12,300 15,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 15,300 12,300
2025/11/27 木 12,300 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 15,300 10,300
2025/11/28 金 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 15,300 13,500
2025/11/29 土 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/30 日 12,300 13,500 - 15,300 13,500 15,300 16,500 18,000 18,000
2025/12/1 月 12,300 13,500 - 13,500 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/2 火 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 9,600
2025/12/3 水 10,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 9,600
2025/12/4 木 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/5 金 12,300 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 15,300 13,500
2025/12/6 土 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/7 日 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 16,500 19,100 20,400
2025/12/8 月 12,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 12,300 13,500 13,500 12,300
2025/12/9 火 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 9,600

2025/12/10 水 10,300 12,300 - 9,600 9,600 9,600 9,600 12,300 9,600
2025/12/11 木 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/12 金 12,300 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 13,500
2025/12/13 土 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300
2025/12/14 日 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300 16,500 15,300
2025/12/15 月 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/16 火 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 9,600
2025/12/17 水 10,300 12,300 - 10,300 9,600 9,600 9,600 12,300 9,600
2025/12/18 木 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/19 金 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 15,300 12,300
2025/12/20 土 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/12/21 日 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 13,500 16,500 16,500 13,300
2025/12/22 月 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 12,300
2025/12/23 火 10,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/24 水 12,300 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/25 木 12,700 11,300 - 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/26 金 11,300 13,000 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 13,000 13,000
2025/12/27 土 13,300 14,500 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/28 日 11,300 13,300 - 13,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/29 月 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/30 火 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/31 水 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,000



福岡＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 40便 42便 36便 44便 46便 48便 50便 52便 54便

2026/1/1 木 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 14,500 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/2 金 20,200 24,600 - 30,700 33,000 35,600 35,600 30,300 30,700
2026/1/3 土 30,300 32,900 - 35,600 35,600 35,600 35,600 35,600 35,500
2026/1/4 日 31,900 33,000 - 35,600 35,600 35,600 35,600 35,600 33,000
2026/1/5 月 23,900 26,500 - 26,800 26,800 26,800 26,800 24,600 20,400
2026/1/6 火 16,500 16,500 - 18,100 18,100 16,500 18,100 16,500 15,300
2026/1/7 水 12,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 9,600
2026/1/8 木 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 12,300
2026/1/9 金 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300

2026/1/10 土 16,200 14,500 - 13,300 13,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/11 日 11,300 11,300 - 11,300 11,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 11,300
2026/1/12 月 9,600 13,300 - 13,300 16,200 20,300 20,300 17,800 14,500
2026/1/13 火 13,300 13,300 - 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300 9,600
2026/1/14 水 12,300 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 9,600
2026/1/15 木 13,500 12,300 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2026/1/16 金 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/1/17 土 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2026/1/18 日 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 13,500 15,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/19 月 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 13,500 10,300
2026/1/20 火 12,300 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 12,300 9,600
2026/1/21 水 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 12,300 9,600
2026/1/22 木 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300
2026/1/23 金 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/1/24 土 13,500 15,300 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 9,600
2026/1/25 日 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300 13,500 13,500
2026/1/26 月 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 12,300
2026/1/27 火 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 9,600
2026/1/28 水 13,500 13,500 - 9,600 9,600 9,600 10,300 13,500 9,600
2026/1/29 木 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300
2026/1/30 金 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/1/31 土 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2026/2/1 日 10,300 13,500 - 13,500 15,300 16,500 16,500 15,300 15,300
2026/2/2 月 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 15,300 15,300 13,500
2026/2/3 火 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 10,300
2026/2/4 水 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 9,600 9,600 13,500 9,600
2026/2/5 木 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 13,500 13,500 12,300
2026/2/6 金 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/7 土 15,300 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2026/2/8 日 12,300 12,300 - 12,300 13,500 15,300 15,300 16,500 15,300
2026/2/9 月 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 12,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 12,300

2026/2/10 火 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 12,300 13,500 13,500 10,300
2026/2/11 水 13,500 13,500 - 12,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 13,500 10,300
2026/2/12 木 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/13 金 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/14 土 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 10,300
2026/2/15 日 10,300 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/16 月 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/17 火 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 13,300 13,500 13,500 9,600
2026/2/18 水 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 13,500 10,300
2026/2/19 木 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,200 13,000 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/20 金 15,700 17,900 - 14,300 15,200 15,600 18,200 22,800 19,600
2026/2/21 土 20,200 20,700 - 17,100 15,900 14,800 14,300 14,500 13,200
2026/2/22 日 13,500 13,700 - 14,200 13,800 14,300 15,800 19,500 20,000
2026/2/23 月 13,500 17,800 - 20,700 22,500 24,500 24,400 25,400 22,000
2026/2/24 火 18,800 19,500 - 16,700 16,600 15,400 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/25 水 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300 13,500 9,600
2026/2/26 木 13,500 13,500 - 10,300 10,300 10,300 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/27 金 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 16,500 15,300
2026/2/28 土 13,500 13,500 - 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500 12,300
2026/3/1 日 13,300 17,300 - 17,300 17,300 17,300 17,300 20,200 17,300
2026/3/2 月 17,300 17,300 - 17,300 17,300 17,300 17,300 17,300 16,700
2026/3/3 火 17,300 17,300 - 15,800 15,800 15,800 16,700 17,300 11,300
2026/3/4 水 16,700 17,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 17,300 9,600
2026/3/5 木 17,300 17,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/6 金 17,300 17,300 - 17,300 17,300 17,300 17,300 20,200 18,500
2026/3/7 土 18,500 17,300 - 17,300 17,300 17,300 17,300 17,300 16,700
2026/3/8 日 13,300 17,300 - 17,300 17,300 17,300 18,500 20,200 17,300
2026/3/9 月 17,300 17,300 - 17,300 17,300 17,300 17,300 17,300 16,700

2026/3/10 火 17,300 17,300 - 15,800 15,800 15,800 16,700 17,300 9,600
2026/3/11 水 16,700 17,300 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300 17,300 11,300
2026/3/12 木 17,500 18,500 - 11,300 11,300 11,300 18,400 18,500 17,300
2026/3/13 金 18,400 19,300 - 18,400 18,400 18,400 20,200 22,900 21,100
2026/3/14 土 19,300 20,200 - 18,400 17,500 17,500 17,500 18,400 16,700
2026/3/15 日 13,300 18,400 - 19,300 20,200 21,900 22,900 22,900 22,900
2026/3/16 月 19,300 21,100 - 20,200 17,500 17,500 19,300 20,200 16,700
2026/3/17 火 18,400 19,300 - 15,800 15,800 15,800 16,700 18,400 14,500
2026/3/18 水 16,700 17,500 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200 17,500 16,200
2026/3/19 木 23,800 23,800 - 22,800 22,800 22,800 23,800 23,800 23,800
2026/3/20 金 23,800 23,800 - 23,800 22,800 22,800 22,800 22,800 22,800
2026/3/21 土 23,800 23,800 - 22,800 22,800 22,800 22,800 23,800 23,800
2026/3/22 日 22,800 23,800 - 23,800 23,800 26,800 26,800 26,800 26,800
2026/3/23 月 23,800 23,800 - 22,800 17,800 17,800 17,800 23,800 14,500
2026/3/24 火 17,800 23,800 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 17,800 23,800 14,500
2026/3/25 水 17,800 23,800 - 16,200 16,200 16,200 17,800 23,800 14,500
2026/3/26 木 17,800 23,800 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800 23,800 14,500
2026/3/27 金 17,800 23,800 - 17,800 17,800 17,800 23,800 23,800 23,800
2026/3/28 土 23,800 23,800 - 23,800 20,300 20,300 17,800 17,800 16,200



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 1A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便
2025/10/26 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/10/27 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/10/28 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/10/29 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/10/30 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/10/31 金 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2025/11/1 土 20,300 18,800 13,900 13,900
2025/11/2 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2025/11/3 月 14,900 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/11/4 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/5 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/6 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/7 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/8 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/9 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900

2025/11/10 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/11 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/12 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/13 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/14 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/15 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/16 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/17 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/18 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/19 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/20 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/21 金 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/11/22 土 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/11/23 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/24 月 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/11/25 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/26 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/27 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/28 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/29 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/30 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/1 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/2 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/3 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/4 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/5 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/6 土 14,900 14,900 13,300 13,300
2025/12/7 日 13,300 13,300 13,300 14,900
2025/12/8 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/9 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900

2025/12/10 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/11 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/12 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/13 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/14 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/15 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/16 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/17 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/18 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/19 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/20 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/21 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/22 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/23 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/24 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/25 木 16,800 20,800 16,800 20,800
2025/12/26 金 20,900 24,900 24,900 19,800
2025/12/27 土 29,800 29,800 29,800 29,800
2025/12/28 日 29,800 29,800 29,800 28,800
2025/12/29 月 29,800 29,800 29,800 29,800
2025/12/30 火 29,800 29,800 28,800 28,800
2025/12/31 水 28,800 28,800 28,800 28,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便

2026/1/1 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/2 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/3 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/4 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/5 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/6 火 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/7 水 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/8 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/9 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900

2026/1/10 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/11 日 13,900 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/12 月 12,600 13,900 13,900 12,600
2026/1/13 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/14 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/15 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/16 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/17 土 14,900 13,900 12,900 13,900
2026/1/18 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 14,900
2026/1/19 月 13,900 13,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/20 火 13,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/21 水 13,900 13,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/22 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/23 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 14,900
2026/1/24 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/25 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/26 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/27 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/28 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/29 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/30 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/31 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/1 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/2 月 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/3 火 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/4 水 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/5 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/6 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/7 土 13,900 13,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/8 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/9 月 13,900 13,900 12,900 12,900

2026/2/10 火 13,900 13,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/11 水 13,900 13,900 12,900 13,900
2026/2/12 木 13,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/13 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/14 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/15 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/16 月 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/17 火 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/18 水 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/19 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/20 金 19,900 19,900 19,900 19,900
2026/2/21 土 19,900 19,900 19,900 19,900
2026/2/22 日 19,900 19,900 19,900 19,900
2026/2/23 月 19,900 19,900 19,900 19,900
2026/2/24 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/2/25 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/2/26 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/2/27 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/2/28 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/3/1 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/3/2 月 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/3 火 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/4 水 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/5 木 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/6 金 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/7 土 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/8 日 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/9 月 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800

2026/3/10 火 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/11 水 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/12 木 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/13 金 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/14 土 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/15 日 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/16 月 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/17 火 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/18 水 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/19 木 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/20 金 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/21 土 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/22 日 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/23 月 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/24 火 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/3/25 水 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/3/26 木 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/3/27 金 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/3/28 土 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2025/10/26 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/10/27 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/10/28 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/10/29 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/10/30 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/10/31 金 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2025/11/1 土 17,300 13,900 13,900 13,900
2025/11/2 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2025/11/3 月 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/11/4 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/5 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/6 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/7 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/8 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/9 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900

2025/11/10 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/11 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/12 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/13 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/14 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/15 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/16 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/17 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/18 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/19 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/20 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/21 金 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/11/22 土 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/11/23 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/24 月 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/11/25 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/26 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/27 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/28 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/29 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/30 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/1 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/2 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/3 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/4 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/5 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/6 土 14,900 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/7 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/8 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/9 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900

2025/12/10 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/11 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/12 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/13 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/14 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/15 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/16 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/17 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/18 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/19 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/20 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/21 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/22 月 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/23 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/24 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/25 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/26 金 16,400 16,400 16,400 16,400
2025/12/27 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2025/12/28 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2025/12/29 月 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2025/12/30 火 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2025/12/31 水 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2026/1/1 木 29,800 29,800 29,800 29,800
2026/1/2 金 29,800 29,800 29,800 29,800
2026/1/3 土 29,800 29,800 29,800 29,800
2026/1/4 日 29,800 29,800 29,800 29,800
2026/1/5 月 28,800 28,800 28,800 28,800
2026/1/6 火 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/1/7 水 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/8 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/9 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900

2026/1/10 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/11 日 12,600 13,900 13,900 12,600
2026/1/12 月 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/13 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/14 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/15 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/16 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/17 土 14,900 13,900 13,900 12,900
2026/1/18 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/19 月 13,900 13,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/20 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 13,900
2026/1/21 水 13,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/22 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/23 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/24 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/25 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/26 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/27 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/28 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/29 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/30 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/31 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/1 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/2 月 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/3 火 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/4 水 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/5 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/6 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/7 土 13,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/8 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/9 月 13,900 12,900 12,900 12,900

2026/2/10 火 13,900 12,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/11 水 13,900 13,900 12,900 13,900
2026/2/12 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 12,900
2026/2/13 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/14 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/15 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/16 月 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/17 火 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/18 水 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/19 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/20 金 19,900 19,900 19,900 19,900
2026/2/21 土 19,900 19,900 19,900 19,900
2026/2/22 日 19,900 19,900 19,900 19,900
2026/2/23 月 28,900 28,900 28,900 28,900
2026/2/24 火 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/2/25 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/2/26 木 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/2/27 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/2/28 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/3/1 日 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/3/2 月 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/3 火 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/4 水 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/5 木 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/6 金 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/7 土 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/8 日 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/9 月 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800

2026/3/10 火 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/11 水 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/12 木 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/13 金 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/14 土 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/15 日 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/16 月 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/17 火 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/18 水 26,800 26,700 26,800 26,800
2026/3/19 木 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/20 金 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/21 土 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/22 日 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/23 月 33,500 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/24 火 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/3/25 水 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/3/26 木 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/3/27 金 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300
2026/3/28 土 27,300 27,300 27,300 27,300



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 1B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便
2025/10/26 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/10/27 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/10/28 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/10/29 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/10/30 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/10/31 金 16,300 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/11/1 土 18,800 17,300 12,900 12,900
2025/11/2 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/3 月 12,900 17,300 17,300 17,300
2025/11/4 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/5 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/6 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/7 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/8 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/9 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900

2025/11/10 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/11 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/12 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/13 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/14 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/15 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/16 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/17 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/18 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/19 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/20 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/21 金 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2025/11/22 土 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2025/11/23 日 13,200 13,200 13,200 13,200
2025/11/24 月 15,800 15,800 18,800 18,800
2025/11/25 火 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/11/26 水 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/11/27 木 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/11/28 金 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/11/29 土 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/11/30 日 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/1 月 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/2 火 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/3 水 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/4 木 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/5 金 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/6 土 13,600 13,600 12,800 12,800
2025/12/7 日 10,200 11,300 10,500 13,600
2025/12/8 月 13,600 12,800 12,800 13,600
2025/12/9 火 13,600 12,800 13,600 12,800

2025/12/10 水 12,800 12,800 13,600 13,600
2025/12/11 木 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/12 金 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/13 土 13,600 13,600 11,700 11,300
2025/12/14 日 11,300 11,800 12,500 12,000
2025/12/15 月 12,900 12,900 11,900 11,600
2025/12/16 火 11,800 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/12/17 水 11,900 11,700 11,300 11,900
2025/12/18 木 12,500 11,300 11,300 11,600
2025/12/19 金 12,800 12,200 11,600 12,800
2025/12/20 土 11,800 13,600 11,300 12,300
2025/12/21 日 12,000 11,600 11,800 12,300
2025/12/22 月 11,500 12,800 12,900 12,900
2025/12/23 火 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2025/12/24 水 12,400 12,400 12,900 12,900
2025/12/25 木 14,400 18,800 14,400 18,800
2025/12/26 金 18,900 22,900 22,900 17,800
2025/12/27 土 28,900 28,900 28,900 28,900
2025/12/28 日 28,900 28,900 28,900 24,500
2025/12/29 月 27,800 27,800 27,800 27,800
2025/12/30 火 27,800 27,800 27,800 19,800
2025/12/31 水 23,800 23,800 23,800 23,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便

2026/1/1 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/2 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/3 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/4 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/5 月 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/6 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/7 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/8 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/9 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900

2026/1/10 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/11 日 12,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/12 月 9,900 12,900 12,900 9,900
2026/1/13 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/14 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/15 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/16 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/17 土 14,000 12,900 9,900 12,900
2026/1/18 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 14,000
2026/1/19 月 12,900 12,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/20 火 12,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/21 水 12,900 12,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/22 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/23 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 14,000
2026/1/24 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/25 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/26 月 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/27 火 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/28 水 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/29 木 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/30 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/31 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/1 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/2 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/3 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/4 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/5 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/6 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/7 土 12,900 12,900 10,900 10,900
2026/2/8 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/9 月 12,900 12,900 10,900 10,900

2026/2/10 火 12,900 12,900 10,900 10,900
2026/2/11 水 12,900 12,900 10,900 12,900
2026/2/12 木 12,900 10,900 10,900 10,900
2026/2/13 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/14 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/15 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/16 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/17 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/18 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/19 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/20 金 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/2/21 土 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/2/22 日 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/2/23 月 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/2/24 火 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/2/25 水 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/2/26 木 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/2/27 金 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/2/28 土 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/3/1 日 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/3/2 月 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/3 火 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/4 水 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/5 木 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/6 金 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/7 土 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/8 日 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/9 月 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800

2026/3/10 火 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/11 水 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/12 木 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/13 金 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/14 土 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/15 日 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/16 月 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/17 火 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/18 水 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/19 木 26,000 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/20 金 28,000 26,000 25,200 26,000
2026/3/21 土 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/22 日 25,200 25,200 28,400 28,400
2026/3/23 月 26,000 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/24 火 25,300 25,300 25,300 25,300
2026/3/25 水 25,300 25,300 25,300 25,300
2026/3/26 木 25,300 25,300 25,300 25,300
2026/3/27 金 25,300 25,300 25,300 25,300
2026/3/28 土 25,300 25,300 25,300 25,300



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2025/10/26 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/10/27 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/10/28 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/10/29 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/10/30 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/10/31 金 16,300 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/11/1 土 16,300 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/2 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/3 月 17,300 17,300 17,300 17,300
2025/11/4 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/5 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/6 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/7 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/8 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/9 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900

2025/11/10 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/11 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/12 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/13 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/14 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/15 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/16 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/17 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/18 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/19 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/20 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/21 金 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2025/11/22 土 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2025/11/23 日 13,200 13,200 13,200 13,200
2025/11/24 月 14,800 18,800 18,800 18,800
2025/11/25 火 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/11/26 水 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/11/27 木 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/11/28 金 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/11/29 土 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/11/30 日 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/1 月 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/2 火 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/3 水 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/4 木 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/5 金 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/6 土 13,600 12,800 10,000 10,000
2025/12/7 日 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/8 月 12,800 13,600 12,800 12,800
2025/12/9 火 13,600 13,600 12,800 13,600

2025/12/10 水 13,600 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/11 木 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/12 金 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/13 土 13,600 13,600 11,600 11,300
2025/12/14 日 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/12/15 月 12,300 11,900 12,100 12,100
2025/12/16 火 13,600 11,900 12,300 11,600
2025/12/17 水 11,600 11,600 11,300 11,300
2025/12/18 木 11,600 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/19 金 12,300 12,800 13,100 12,800
2025/12/20 土 12,600 12,600 11,300 11,300
2025/12/21 日 11,600 11,600 11,600 12,300
2025/12/22 月 11,600 12,200 11,600 12,900
2025/12/23 火 12,000 12,100 11,900 11,900
2025/12/24 水 12,900 12,300 12,300 12,900
2025/12/25 木 13,600 11,300 11,300 11,800
2025/12/26 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2025/12/27 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/12/28 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/12/29 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/12/30 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/12/31 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2026/1/1 木 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/1/2 金 28,200 28,200 28,200 29,200
2026/1/3 土 25,800 28,800 28,800 28,800
2026/1/4 日 28,800 28,800 28,800 28,800
2026/1/5 月 18,800 18,800 18,800 18,800
2026/1/6 火 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/1/7 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/8 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/9 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900

2026/1/10 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/11 日 9,900 12,900 12,900 9,900
2026/1/12 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/13 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/14 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/15 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/16 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/17 土 14,000 12,900 12,900 9,900
2026/1/18 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/19 月 12,900 12,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/20 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 12,900
2026/1/21 水 12,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/22 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/23 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/24 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/25 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/26 月 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/27 火 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/28 水 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/29 木 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/30 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/31 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/1 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/2 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/3 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/4 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/5 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/6 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/7 土 12,900 10,900 10,900 10,900
2026/2/8 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/9 月 12,900 10,900 10,900 10,900

2026/2/10 火 12,900 10,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/11 水 12,900 12,900 10,900 12,900
2026/2/12 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 10,900
2026/2/13 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/14 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/15 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/16 月 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/17 火 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/18 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/19 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/20 金 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/2/21 土 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/2/22 日 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/2/23 月 24,900 24,900 24,900 24,900
2026/2/24 火 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/2/25 水 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/2/26 木 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/2/27 金 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/2/28 土 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/3/1 日 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/3/2 月 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/3 火 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/4 水 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/5 木 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/6 金 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/7 土 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/8 日 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/9 月 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800

2026/3/10 火 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/11 水 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/12 木 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/13 金 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/14 土 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/15 日 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/16 月 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/17 火 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/18 水 24,800 24,700 24,800 24,800
2026/3/19 木 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/20 金 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/3/21 土 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/22 日 26,000 28,400 28,400 28,400
2026/3/23 月 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/24 火 25,300 25,300 25,300 25,300
2026/3/25 水 25,300 25,300 25,300 25,300
2026/3/26 木 25,300 25,300 25,300 25,300
2026/3/27 金 25,300 25,300 25,300 25,300
2026/3/28 土 25,300 25,300 25,300 25,300



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便
2025/10/26 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/10/27 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/10/28 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/10/29 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/10/30 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/10/31 金 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/11/1 土 17,800 16,300 14,300 14,300
2025/11/2 日 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/11/3 月 12,800 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/4 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/5 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/6 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/7 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/8 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/9 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600

2025/11/10 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/11 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/12 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/13 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/14 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/15 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/16 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/17 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/18 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/19 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/20 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/21 金 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800
2025/11/22 土 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800
2025/11/23 日 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/24 月 15,300 15,300 17,800 17,800
2025/11/25 火 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/11/26 水 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/11/27 木 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/11/28 金 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/11/29 土 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/11/30 日 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/1 月 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/2 火 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/3 水 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/4 木 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/5 金 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/6 土 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/7 日 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/8 月 13,500 12,700 12,700 13,500
2025/12/9 火 13,500 12,700 13,500 12,700

2025/12/10 水 12,700 12,700 13,500 13,500
2025/12/11 木 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700
2025/12/12 金 13,500 13,500 12,000 12,100
2025/12/13 土 13,500 13,500 11,600 11,200
2025/12/14 日 11,200 11,700 12,400 11,900
2025/12/15 月 12,800 12,800 11,800 11,500
2025/12/16 火 11,700 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/12/17 水 11,800 11,600 11,200 11,800
2025/12/18 木 12,400 11,200 11,200 11,500
2025/12/19 金 12,700 12,100 11,500 12,700
2025/12/20 土 11,700 13,500 11,200 12,200
2025/12/21 日 11,900 11,500 11,700 12,200
2025/12/22 月 11,400 12,700 12,800 12,800
2025/12/23 火 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/24 水 12,300 12,300 12,800 12,800
2025/12/25 木 14,300 17,800 14,300 17,800
2025/12/26 金 18,800 21,800 21,800 16,800
2025/12/27 土 28,900 28,900 28,900 28,600
2025/12/28 日 24,900 24,900 24,900 24,900
2025/12/29 月 27,400 27,400 27,400 27,400
2025/12/30 火 27,400 27,400 26,400 19,600
2025/12/31 水 21,800 21,800 21,800 21,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便

2026/1/1 木 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/2 金 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/3 土 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/4 日 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/5 月 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/6 火 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/7 水 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/8 木 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/9 金 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500

2026/1/10 土 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/11 日 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/12 月 9,800 12,500 12,500 9,800
2026/1/13 火 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/14 水 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/15 木 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/16 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/17 土 13,900 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/18 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 13,900
2026/1/19 月 12,600 12,600 9,800 9,800
2026/1/20 火 12,600 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/21 水 12,600 12,600 9,800 9,800
2026/1/22 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/23 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 13,900
2026/1/24 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/25 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/26 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/27 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/28 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/29 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/30 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/31 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/1 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/2 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/3 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/4 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/5 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/6 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/7 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/8 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/9 月 12,600 12,600 10,800 10,800

2026/2/10 火 12,600 12,600 10,800 10,800
2026/2/11 水 12,600 12,600 10,800 12,600
2026/2/12 木 12,600 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/2/13 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/14 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/15 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/16 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/17 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/18 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/19 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/20 金 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/2/21 土 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/2/22 日 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/2/23 月 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/2/24 火 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/25 水 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/26 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/27 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/28 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/1 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/2 月 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/3 火 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/4 水 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/5 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/6 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/7 土 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/8 日 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/9 月 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800

2026/3/10 火 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/11 水 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/12 木 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/13 金 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/14 土 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/15 日 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/16 月 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/17 火 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/18 水 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/19 木 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/20 金 21,900 21,900 21,900 21,900
2026/3/21 土 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/3/22 日 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/23 月 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/3/24 火 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/25 水 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/26 木 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/27 金 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/28 土 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2025/10/26 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/10/27 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/10/28 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/10/29 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/10/30 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/10/31 金 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/11/1 土 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/11/2 日 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/11/3 月 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/4 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/5 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/6 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/7 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/8 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/9 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600

2025/11/10 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/11 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/12 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/13 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/14 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/15 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/16 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/17 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/18 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/19 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/20 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/21 金 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800
2025/11/22 土 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800
2025/11/23 日 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/24 月 14,300 17,800 17,800 17,800
2025/11/25 火 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/11/26 水 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/11/27 木 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/11/28 金 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/11/29 土 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/11/30 日 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/1 月 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/2 火 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/3 水 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/4 木 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/5 金 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/6 土 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/7 日 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/8 月 12,700 13,500 12,700 12,700
2025/12/9 火 13,500 13,500 12,700 13,500

2025/12/10 水 13,500 12,700 12,700 12,700
2025/12/11 木 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700
2025/12/12 金 12,500 11,700 12,000 13,500
2025/12/13 土 13,500 13,500 11,500 11,200
2025/12/14 日 13,500 13,500 13,500 13,500
2025/12/15 月 12,200 11,800 12,000 12,000
2025/12/16 火 13,500 11,800 12,200 11,500
2025/12/17 水 11,500 11,500 11,200 11,200
2025/12/18 木 11,500 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/12/19 金 12,200 12,700 13,000 12,700
2025/12/20 土 12,500 12,500 11,200 11,200
2025/12/21 日 11,500 11,500 11,500 12,200
2025/12/22 月 11,500 12,100 11,500 12,800
2025/12/23 火 11,900 12,000 11,800 11,800
2025/12/24 水 12,800 12,200 12,200 12,800
2025/12/25 木 13,500 11,200 11,200 11,700
2025/12/26 金 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2025/12/27 土 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2025/12/28 日 13,800 13,800 13,800 12,800
2025/12/29 月 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/30 火 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/31 水 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2026/1/1 木 21,800 21,800 21,800 21,800
2026/1/2 金 27,100 28,100 28,100 29,100
2026/1/3 土 23,800 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/1/4 日 28,700 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/1/5 月 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/1/6 火 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2026/1/7 水 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/8 木 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/9 金 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500

2026/1/10 土 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/11 日 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/12 月 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/13 火 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/14 水 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/15 木 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/16 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/17 土 13,900 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/18 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/19 月 12,600 12,600 9,800 9,800
2026/1/20 火 9,800 9,800 9,800 12,600
2026/1/21 水 12,600 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/22 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/23 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/24 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/25 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/1/26 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/27 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/28 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/29 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/30 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/31 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/1 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/2 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/3 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/4 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/5 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/6 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/7 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/8 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/9 月 12,600 10,800 10,800 10,800

2026/2/10 火 12,600 10,800 12,600 12,600
2026/2/11 水 12,600 12,600 10,800 12,600
2026/2/12 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 10,800
2026/2/13 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/14 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/15 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/16 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/17 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/18 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/19 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/20 金 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/2/21 土 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/2/22 日 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/2/23 月 24,800 24,800 24,800 24,800
2026/2/24 火 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/25 水 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/26 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/27 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/28 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/1 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/2 月 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/3 火 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/4 水 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/5 木 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/6 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/7 土 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/8 日 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/9 月 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800

2026/3/10 火 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/11 水 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/12 木 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/13 金 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/14 土 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/15 日 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/16 月 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/17 火 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/18 水 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/19 木 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/20 金 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/21 土 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/3/22 日 22,900 22,900 22,900 22,900
2026/3/23 月 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/3/24 火 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/25 水 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/26 木 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/27 金 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/28 土 25,200 25,200 25,200 25,200



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便
2025/10/26 日 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/27 月 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/28 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/29 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/30 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/31 金 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300
2025/11/1 土 16,800 15,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/2 日 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300
2025/11/3 月 12,500 15,200 15,200 15,200
2025/11/4 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/5 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/6 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/7 金 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/8 土 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/9 日 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100

2025/11/10 月 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/11 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/12 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/13 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/14 金 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/15 土 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/16 日 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/17 月 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/18 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/19 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/20 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/21 金 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2025/11/22 土 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2025/11/23 日 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/24 月 14,800 14,800 16,800 16,800
2025/11/25 火 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/26 水 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/27 木 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/28 金 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/29 土 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/30 日 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/1 月 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/2 火 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/3 水 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/4 木 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/5 金 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/6 土 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/7 日 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/8 月 13,300 11,100 10,000 12,800
2025/12/9 火 13,300 10,000 13,300 10,000

2025/12/10 水 11,000 11,000 13,300 13,300
2025/12/11 木 11,700 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/12/12 金 13,300 13,300 11,800 11,900
2025/12/13 土 13,300 13,300 11,400 11,000
2025/12/14 日 11,000 11,500 12,200 11,700
2025/12/15 月 12,300 12,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/16 火 11,500 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/17 水 11,300 11,400 11,000 11,300
2025/12/18 木 12,200 11,000 11,000 11,300
2025/12/19 金 12,500 11,900 11,300 12,500
2025/12/20 土 11,500 13,300 11,000 12,000
2025/12/21 日 11,700 11,300 11,500 12,000
2025/12/22 月 11,200 12,500 12,300 12,300
2025/12/23 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/12/24 水 12,100 12,100 12,300 12,300
2025/12/25 木 11,400 16,800 11,400 16,800
2025/12/26 金 16,600 20,300 20,300 14,800
2025/12/27 土 27,400 27,400 27,400 27,100
2025/12/28 日 23,400 23,400 23,400 23,400
2025/12/29 月 25,900 25,900 25,900 25,900
2025/12/30 火 26,400 26,400 25,400 18,700
2025/12/31 水 18,400 18,400 18,400 18,400



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便

2026/1/1 木 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/2 金 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/3 土 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/4 日 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/5 月 10,900 10,900 10,900 10,900
2026/1/6 火 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/1/7 水 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/1/8 木 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/1/9 金 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400

2026/1/10 土 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/1/11 日 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/1/12 月 9,700 12,400 12,400 9,700
2026/1/13 火 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2026/1/14 水 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2026/1/15 木 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2026/1/16 金 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/17 土 12,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/18 日 11,600 11,600 11,600 12,600
2026/1/19 月 11,600 11,600 9,700 9,700
2026/1/20 火 11,600 9,700 9,700 9,700
2026/1/21 水 11,600 11,600 9,700 9,700
2026/1/22 木 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/23 金 11,600 11,600 11,600 12,600
2026/1/24 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/25 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/26 月 10,900 10,900 10,900 10,900
2026/1/27 火 10,900 10,900 10,900 10,900
2026/1/28 水 10,900 10,900 10,900 10,900
2026/1/29 木 10,900 10,900 10,900 10,900
2026/1/30 金 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/1/31 土 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/1 日 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/2 月 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/3 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/4 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/5 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/6 金 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/7 土 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/8 日 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/9 月 12,100 12,100 10,300 10,300

2026/2/10 火 12,100 12,100 10,300 10,300
2026/2/11 水 12,100 12,100 10,300 12,100
2026/2/12 木 12,100 10,300 10,300 10,300
2026/2/13 金 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/14 土 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/15 日 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/16 月 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/17 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/18 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/19 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/20 金 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/2/21 土 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/2/22 日 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/2/23 月 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/2/24 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/25 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/26 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/27 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/28 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/1 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/2 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/3 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/4 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/5 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/6 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/7 土 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/8 日 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/9 月 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800

2026/3/10 火 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/11 水 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/12 木 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/13 金 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/14 土 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/15 日 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/16 月 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/17 火 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/18 水 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/19 木 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/20 金 19,900 19,900 19,900 19,900
2026/3/21 土 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/3/22 日 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/23 月 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/3/24 火 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2026/3/25 水 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2026/3/26 木 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2026/3/27 金 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2026/3/28 土 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2025/10/26 日 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/27 月 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/28 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/29 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/30 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/10/31 金 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300
2025/11/1 土 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2025/11/2 日 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300
2025/11/3 月 15,200 15,200 15,200 15,200
2025/11/4 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/5 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/6 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/7 金 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/8 土 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/9 日 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100

2025/11/10 月 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/11 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/12 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/13 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/14 金 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/15 土 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/16 日 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/17 月 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/18 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/19 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/20 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2025/11/21 金 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2025/11/22 土 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2025/11/23 日 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/24 月 13,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2025/11/25 火 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/26 水 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/27 木 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/28 金 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/29 土 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/30 日 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/1 月 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/2 火 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/3 水 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/4 木 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/5 金 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/6 土 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/7 日 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/8 月 11,400 13,300 10,000 11,300
2025/12/9 火 13,300 13,300 10,000 13,300

2025/12/10 水 13,300 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/12/11 木 10,300 10,300 10,800 11,700
2025/12/12 金 12,300 11,500 11,800 13,300
2025/12/13 土 13,300 13,300 11,300 11,000
2025/12/14 日 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/12/15 月 11,700 11,300 11,500 11,300
2025/12/16 火 12,600 11,600 11,300 11,300
2025/12/17 水 11,300 11,300 11,000 11,000
2025/12/18 木 11,300 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/19 金 12,000 12,500 12,500 12,500
2025/12/20 土 12,300 12,300 11,000 11,000
2025/12/21 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 12,000
2025/12/22 月 11,300 11,900 11,300 12,300
2025/12/23 火 11,700 11,800 11,300 11,300
2025/12/24 水 12,300 12,000 12,000 12,300
2025/12/25 木 13,300 11,000 11,000 11,500
2025/12/26 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/12/27 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2025/12/28 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 11,900
2025/12/29 月 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2025/12/30 火 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2025/12/31 水 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2026/1/1 木 14,800 20,800 20,800 20,800
2026/1/2 金 26,100 27,100 27,100 28,100
2026/1/3 土 21,800 27,700 27,700 27,700
2026/1/4 日 27,700 27,700 27,700 27,700
2026/1/5 月 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/1/6 火 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/7 水 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/1/8 木 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/1/9 金 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400

2026/1/10 土 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/1/11 日 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/1/12 月 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/1/13 火 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2026/1/14 水 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2026/1/15 木 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2026/1/16 金 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/17 土 12,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/18 日 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/19 月 11,600 11,600 9,700 9,700
2026/1/20 火 9,700 9,700 9,700 11,600
2026/1/21 水 11,600 9,700 9,700 9,700
2026/1/22 木 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/23 金 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/24 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/25 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/1/26 月 10,900 10,900 10,900 10,900
2026/1/27 火 10,900 10,900 10,900 10,900
2026/1/28 水 10,900 10,900 10,900 10,900
2026/1/29 木 10,900 10,900 10,900 10,900
2026/1/30 金 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/1/31 土 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/1 日 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/2 月 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/3 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/4 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/5 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/6 金 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/7 土 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/8 日 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/9 月 12,100 10,300 10,300 10,300

2026/2/10 火 12,100 10,300 12,100 12,100
2026/2/11 水 12,100 12,100 10,300 12,100
2026/2/12 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 10,300
2026/2/13 金 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/14 土 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/15 日 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/16 月 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/17 火 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/18 水 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/19 木 12,100 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/20 金 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/2/21 土 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/2/22 日 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/2/23 月 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/2/24 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/25 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/26 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/27 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/2/28 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/1 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/2 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/3 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/4 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/5 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/6 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2026/3/7 土 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/8 日 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/9 月 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800

2026/3/10 火 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/11 水 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/12 木 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/13 金 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/14 土 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/15 日 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/16 月 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/17 火 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/18 水 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/19 木 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/20 金 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/21 土 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/3/22 日 20,900 20,900 20,900 20,900
2026/3/23 月 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/3/24 火 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2026/3/25 水 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2026/3/26 木 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2026/3/27 金 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2026/3/28 土 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3C
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便
2025/10/26 日 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/10/27 月 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/10/28 火 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/10/29 水 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/10/30 木 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/10/31 金 13,300 13,800 13,800 13,800
2025/11/1 土 16,300 14,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/2 日 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/3 月 12,300 14,200 14,200 14,200
2025/11/4 火 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/11/5 水 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/11/6 木 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/11/7 金 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/11/8 土 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/9 日 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600

2025/11/10 月 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/11 火 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/12 水 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/13 木 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/14 金 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/15 土 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/16 日 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/17 月 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/18 火 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/19 水 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/20 木 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/21 金 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/22 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2025/11/23 日 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2025/11/24 月 14,300 14,300 15,800 15,800
2025/11/25 火 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/26 水 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/27 木 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/28 金 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/29 土 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/30 日 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/1 月 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/2 火 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/3 水 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/4 木 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/5 金 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/6 土 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/7 日 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/8 月 12,800 10,600 9,500 12,300
2025/12/9 火 12,800 9,500 12,800 9,500

2025/12/10 水 10,500 10,500 12,800 12,800
2025/12/11 木 11,200 9,500 9,500 9,500
2025/12/12 金 12,800 12,800 11,300 11,400
2025/12/13 土 12,800 12,800 10,900 10,500
2025/12/14 日 10,500 11,000 11,700 11,200
2025/12/15 月 11,800 11,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/16 火 11,000 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/17 水 10,800 10,900 10,500 10,800
2025/12/18 木 11,700 10,500 10,500 10,800
2025/12/19 金 12,000 11,400 10,500 12,000
2025/12/20 土 11,000 12,800 10,500 11,500
2025/12/21 日 11,200 10,800 11,000 11,500
2025/12/22 月 10,700 12,000 11,800 11,800
2025/12/23 火 11,600 11,600 9,500 9,500
2025/12/24 水 11,600 11,600 11,800 11,800
2025/12/25 木 10,700 16,300 10,700 16,300
2025/12/26 金 15,100 18,800 18,800 13,000
2025/12/27 土 25,900 25,900 25,900 25,600
2025/12/28 日 21,900 21,900 21,900 21,900
2025/12/29 月 23,400 23,400 23,400 23,400
2025/12/30 火 23,900 23,900 23,900 16,500
2025/12/31 水 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便

2026/1/1 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/2 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/3 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/4 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/5 月 9,600 9,600 9,600 9,600
2026/1/6 火 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/7 水 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/8 木 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/9 金 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900

2026/1/10 土 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/11 日 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/12 月 8,900 11,900 11,900 8,900
2026/1/13 火 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/14 水 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/15 木 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/16 金 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/17 土 11,600 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/18 日 8,900 8,900 8,900 11,600
2026/1/19 月 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/20 火 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/21 水 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/22 木 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/23 金 8,900 8,900 8,900 11,600
2026/1/24 土 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/25 日 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/26 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/27 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/28 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/29 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/30 金 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/31 土 11,900 11,900 11,600 11,900
2026/2/1 日 11,900 11,900 11,600 11,900
2026/2/2 月 11,600 11,900 11,600 11,900
2026/2/3 火 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/4 水 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/5 木 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/6 金 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/7 土 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/8 日 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/9 月 11,600 11,600 9,800 9,800

2026/2/10 火 11,600 11,600 9,800 9,800
2026/2/11 水 11,600 11,600 9,800 11,600
2026/2/12 木 11,600 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/2/13 金 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/14 土 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/15 日 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/16 月 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/17 火 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/18 水 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/19 木 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/20 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/2/21 土 14,900 14,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/22 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/23 月 13,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/2/24 火 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/25 水 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/26 木 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/27 金 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/28 土 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/1 日 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/2 月 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/3 火 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/4 水 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/5 木 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/6 金 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/7 土 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/8 日 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/9 月 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400

2026/3/10 火 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/11 水 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/12 木 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/13 金 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/14 土 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/15 日 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/16 月 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/17 火 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/18 水 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/19 木 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/3/20 金 17,900 17,900 17,900 17,900
2026/3/21 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/22 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/23 月 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/24 火 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/25 水 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/26 木 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/27 金 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/28 土 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2025/10/26 日 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/10/27 月 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/10/28 火 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/10/29 水 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/10/30 木 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/10/31 金 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2025/11/1 土 14,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/2 日 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/3 月 14,200 14,200 14,200 14,200
2025/11/4 火 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/11/5 水 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/11/6 木 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/11/7 金 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/11/8 土 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/9 日 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600

2025/11/10 月 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/11 火 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/12 水 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/13 木 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/14 金 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/15 土 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/16 日 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/17 月 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/18 火 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/19 水 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/20 木 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2025/11/21 金 13,000 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/22 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2025/11/23 日 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500
2025/11/24 月 13,300 15,800 15,800 15,800
2025/11/25 火 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/26 水 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/27 木 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/28 金 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/29 土 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/30 日 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/1 月 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/2 火 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/3 水 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/4 木 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/5 金 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/6 土 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/7 日 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/8 月 10,900 12,800 9,500 10,800
2025/12/9 火 12,800 12,800 9,500 12,800

2025/12/10 水 12,800 9,500 9,500 9,500
2025/12/11 木 9,800 9,800 10,300 11,200
2025/12/12 金 11,800 11,000 11,300 12,800
2025/12/13 土 12,800 12,800 10,800 10,500
2025/12/14 日 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/15 月 11,200 10,800 11,000 10,800
2025/12/16 火 12,100 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/17 水 10,800 10,800 10,500 10,500
2025/12/18 木 10,800 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/12/19 金 11,500 12,000 12,000 12,000
2025/12/20 土 11,800 11,800 10,500 10,500
2025/12/21 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 11,500
2025/12/22 月 10,800 11,400 10,800 11,800
2025/12/23 火 11,200 11,300 9,500 9,500
2025/12/24 水 9,500 11,500 9,500 9,500
2025/12/25 木 12,800 10,500 10,500 9,500
2025/12/26 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/27 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/28 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 9,900
2025/12/29 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/30 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/31 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2026/1/1 木 13,300 18,300 18,300 18,300
2026/1/2 金 24,600 25,600 25,600 26,600
2026/1/3 土 20,600 26,900 26,900 26,900
2026/1/4 日 26,900 26,900 26,900 26,900
2026/1/5 月 14,400 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/1/6 火 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/7 水 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/8 木 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/9 金 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900

2026/1/10 土 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/11 日 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/12 月 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/1/13 火 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/14 水 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/15 木 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/16 金 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/17 土 11,600 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/18 日 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/19 月 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/20 火 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/21 水 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/22 木 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/23 金 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/24 土 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/25 日 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/26 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/27 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/28 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/29 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/1/30 金 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/1/31 土 11,900 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/1 日 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/2 月 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/3 火 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/4 水 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/5 木 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/6 金 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/7 土 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/8 日 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/9 月 11,600 9,800 9,800 9,800

2026/2/10 火 11,600 9,800 11,600 11,600
2026/2/11 水 11,600 11,600 9,800 11,600
2026/2/12 木 11,600 11,600 11,600 9,800
2026/2/13 金 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/14 土 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/15 日 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/16 月 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/17 火 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/18 水 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/19 木 11,600 11,600 11,600 11,600
2026/2/20 金 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/2/21 土 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/2/22 日 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/23 月 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/24 火 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/25 水 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/26 木 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/27 金 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/28 土 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/1 日 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/2 月 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/3 火 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/4 水 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/5 木 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/6 金 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/3/7 土 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/8 日 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/9 月 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400

2026/3/10 火 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/11 水 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/12 木 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/13 金 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/14 土 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/15 日 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/16 月 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/17 火 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/18 水 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/19 木 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/3/20 金 15,900 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/3/21 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/22 日 18,900 18,900 18,900 18,900
2026/3/23 月 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/3/24 火 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/25 水 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/26 木 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/27 金 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/28 土 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便
2025/10/26 日 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/10/27 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/10/28 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/10/29 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/10/30 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/10/31 金 12,800 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/1 土 15,800 14,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/2 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/3 月 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/11/4 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/11/5 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/11/6 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/11/7 金 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/11/8 土 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/9 日 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200

2025/11/10 月 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/11 火 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/12 水 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/13 木 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/14 金 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/15 土 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/16 日 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/17 月 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/18 火 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/19 水 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/20 木 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/21 金 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700
2025/11/22 土 13,400 13,400 13,400 13,400
2025/11/23 日 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/24 月 13,800 13,800 14,800 14,800
2025/11/25 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/26 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/27 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/28 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/29 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/30 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/1 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/2 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/3 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/4 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/5 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/6 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/7 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/8 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/9 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600

2025/12/10 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/11 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/12 金 12,600 12,600 11,100 11,200
2025/12/13 土 12,600 12,600 10,700 10,300
2025/12/14 日 10,300 10,800 11,500 11,000
2025/12/15 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 10,600
2025/12/16 火 10,800 10,600 10,600 10,600
2025/12/17 水 11,600 10,700 10,300 12,600
2025/12/18 木 11,500 10,300 10,300 10,600
2025/12/19 金 11,800 11,200 10,300 11,800
2025/12/20 土 10,800 12,600 10,300 11,300
2025/12/21 日 11,000 10,600 10,800 11,300
2025/12/22 月 10,500 11,800 11,700 11,700
2025/12/23 火 11,400 11,400 11,400 11,400
2025/12/24 水 11,400 11,400 11,700 11,700
2025/12/25 木 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800
2025/12/26 金 15,000 18,700 18,700 12,900
2025/12/27 土 25,800 25,800 25,800 25,500
2025/12/28 日 21,800 21,800 21,800 21,800
2025/12/29 月 23,300 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/30 火 23,800 23,800 23,800 16,000
2025/12/31 水 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便

2026/1/1 木 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/1/2 金 11,700 11,700 11,700 11,700
2026/1/3 土 11,700 11,700 11,700 11,700
2026/1/4 日 11,700 11,700 11,700 11,700
2026/1/5 月 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/6 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/7 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/8 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/9 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800

2026/1/10 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/11 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/12 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/13 火 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/14 水 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/15 木 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/16 金 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/17 土 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/18 日 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/19 月 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/20 火 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/21 水 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/22 木 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/23 金 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/24 土 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/25 日 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/26 月 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/27 火 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/28 水 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/29 木 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/30 金 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/31 土 11,800 11,800 11,500 11,800
2026/2/1 日 11,800 11,800 11,500 11,800
2026/2/2 月 11,500 11,800 11,500 11,800
2026/2/3 火 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/4 水 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/5 木 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/6 金 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/7 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/2/8 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/2/9 月 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500

2026/2/10 火 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/11 水 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/12 木 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/13 金 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/14 土 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/15 日 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/16 月 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/17 火 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/18 水 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/19 木 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/20 金 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/2/21 土 14,800 14,800 13,800 13,800
2026/2/22 日 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/2/23 月 13,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/2/24 火 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/25 水 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/26 木 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/27 金 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/28 土 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/1 日 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/2 月 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/3 火 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/4 水 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/5 木 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/6 金 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/7 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/8 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/9 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800

2026/3/10 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/11 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/12 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/13 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/14 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/15 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/16 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/17 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/18 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/19 木 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/20 金 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/3/21 土 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/3/22 日 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/3/23 月 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/3/24 火 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/25 水 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/26 木 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/27 金 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/28 土 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2025/10/26 日 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/10/27 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/10/28 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/10/29 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/10/30 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/10/31 金 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2025/11/1 土 13,800 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/2 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/3 月 13,600 13,600 13,600 13,600
2025/11/4 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/11/5 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/11/6 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/11/7 金 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2025/11/8 土 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/9 日 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200

2025/11/10 月 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/11 火 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/12 水 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/13 木 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/14 金 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/15 土 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/16 日 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/17 月 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/18 火 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/19 水 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/20 木 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/21 金 12,700 12,700 12,700 12,700
2025/11/22 土 13,400 13,400 13,400 13,400
2025/11/23 日 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/24 月 12,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2025/11/25 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/26 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/27 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/28 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/29 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/11/30 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/1 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/2 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/3 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/4 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/5 金 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/6 土 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/7 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/8 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/9 火 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600

2025/12/10 水 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/11 木 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/12 金 11,600 10,800 11,100 12,600
2025/12/13 土 12,600 12,600 10,500 10,300
2025/12/14 日 12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600
2025/12/15 月 12,600 12,600 12,600 11,100
2025/12/16 火 12,600 10,900 11,300 10,600
2025/12/17 水 10,600 10,600 10,300 10,300
2025/12/18 木 10,600 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/12/19 金 11,300 11,800 11,900 11,800
2025/12/20 土 11,600 11,600 10,300 10,300
2025/12/21 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 11,300
2025/12/22 月 10,600 11,200 10,600 11,700
2025/12/23 火 11,000 11,100 10,700 10,700
2025/12/24 水 11,700 11,300 11,300 11,700
2025/12/25 木 12,600 10,300 10,300 10,800
2025/12/26 金 11,700 11,700 11,700 11,700
2025/12/27 土 11,700 11,700 11,700 11,700
2025/12/28 日 11,700 11,700 11,700 9,800
2025/12/29 月 11,700 11,700 11,700 11,700
2025/12/30 火 11,700 11,700 11,700 11,700
2025/12/31 水 11,700 11,700 11,700 11,700



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2026/1/1 木 12,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/1/2 金 24,500 25,500 25,500 26,500
2026/1/3 土 20,500 26,800 26,800 26,800
2026/1/4 日 26,800 26,800 26,800 26,800
2026/1/5 月 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300
2026/1/6 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/7 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/8 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/9 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800

2026/1/10 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/11 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/12 月 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/13 火 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/14 水 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/15 木 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/16 金 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/17 土 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/18 日 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/19 月 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/20 火 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/21 水 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/22 木 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/23 金 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/24 土 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/25 日 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/26 月 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/27 火 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/28 水 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/29 木 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/30 金 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/31 土 11,800 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/1 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/2/2 月 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/3 火 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/4 水 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/5 木 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/6 金 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/7 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/2/8 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/2/9 月 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500

2026/2/10 火 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/11 水 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/12 木 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/13 金 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/14 土 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/15 日 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/16 月 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/17 火 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/18 水 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/19 木 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/20 金 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/2/21 土 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/2/22 日 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/2/23 月 16,900 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/2/24 火 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/25 水 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/26 木 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/27 金 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/2/28 土 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/1 日 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/2 月 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/3 火 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/4 水 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/5 木 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/6 金 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/7 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/8 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/9 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800

2026/3/10 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/11 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/12 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/13 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/14 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/15 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/16 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/17 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/18 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/19 木 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/20 金 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/21 土 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/3/22 日 18,800 18,800 18,800 18,800
2026/3/23 月 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/3/24 火 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/25 水 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/26 木 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/27 金 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/28 土 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便
2025/10/26 日 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/10/27 月 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/10/28 火 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/10/29 水 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/10/30 木 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/10/31 金 12,600 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/1 土 15,300 13,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/2 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/3 月 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/4 火 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/11/5 水 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/11/6 木 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/11/7 金 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/11/8 土 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/9 日 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700

2025/11/10 月 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/11 火 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/12 水 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/13 木 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/14 金 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/15 土 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/16 日 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/17 月 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/18 火 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/19 水 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/20 木 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/21 金 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/22 土 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2025/11/23 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/24 月 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/25 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/26 水 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/27 木 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/28 金 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/29 土 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/30 日 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/1 月 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/2 火 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/3 水 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/4 木 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/5 金 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/6 土 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/7 日 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/8 月 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/9 火 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300

2025/12/10 水 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/11 木 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/12 金 12,300 12,300 10,800 10,900
2025/12/13 土 12,300 12,300 10,400 10,000
2025/12/14 日 10,000 10,500 11,200 10,700
2025/12/15 月 12,300 12,300 12,300 10,300
2025/12/16 火 10,500 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/12/17 水 11,300 10,400 10,000 12,300
2025/12/18 木 11,200 10,000 10,000 10,300
2025/12/19 金 11,500 10,900 10,000 11,500
2025/12/20 土 10,500 12,300 10,000 11,000
2025/12/21 日 10,700 10,300 10,500 11,000
2025/12/22 月 10,200 11,500 11,600 11,600
2025/12/23 火 11,100 11,100 11,100 11,100
2025/12/24 水 11,100 11,100 11,600 11,600
2025/12/25 木 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2025/12/26 金 14,800 17,800 17,800 12,400
2025/12/27 土 23,800 23,800 23,800 23,500
2025/12/28 日 20,800 20,800 20,800 20,800
2025/12/29 月 21,800 21,800 21,800 21,800
2025/12/30 火 21,800 21,800 21,800 15,000
2025/12/31 水 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便

2026/1/1 木 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/2 金 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/3 土 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/4 日 11,500 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/1/5 月 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/1/6 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/7 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/8 木 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/9 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300

2026/1/10 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/11 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/12 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/13 火 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/14 水 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/15 木 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/16 金 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/17 土 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/18 日 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/19 月 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/20 火 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/21 水 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/22 木 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/23 金 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/24 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/25 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/26 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/27 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/28 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/29 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/30 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/31 土 11,300 11,300 10,600 11,300
2026/2/1 日 11,300 11,300 10,600 11,300
2026/2/2 月 10,600 11,300 10,600 11,300
2026/2/3 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/4 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/5 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/6 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/7 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/2/8 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/2/9 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600

2026/2/10 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/11 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/12 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/13 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/14 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/15 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/16 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/17 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/18 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/19 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/20 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/21 土 13,900 13,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/22 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/23 月 12,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/24 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/25 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/26 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/27 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/28 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/1 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/2 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/3 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/4 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/5 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/6 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/7 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/8 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/9 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300

2026/3/10 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/11 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/12 木 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/13 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/14 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/15 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/16 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/17 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/18 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/19 木 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/3/20 金 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/21 土 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/22 日 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/23 月 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/24 火 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/25 水 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/26 木 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/27 金 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/28 土 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2025/10/26 日 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/10/27 月 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/10/28 火 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/10/29 水 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/10/30 木 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/10/31 金 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/1 土 13,300 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/2 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/3 月 12,600 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/4 火 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/11/5 水 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/11/6 木 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/11/7 金 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/11/8 土 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/9 日 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700

2025/11/10 月 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/11 火 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/12 水 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/13 木 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/14 金 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/15 土 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/16 日 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/17 月 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/18 火 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/19 水 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/20 木 10,700 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/21 金 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/22 土 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2025/11/23 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/24 月 12,600 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/25 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/26 水 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/27 木 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/28 金 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/29 土 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/30 日 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/1 月 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/2 火 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/3 水 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/4 木 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/5 金 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/6 土 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/7 日 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/8 月 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/9 火 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300

2025/12/10 水 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/11 木 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/12 金 11,300 10,500 10,800 12,300
2025/12/13 土 12,300 12,300 10,200 10,000
2025/12/14 日 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/15 月 12,300 12,300 12,300 10,800
2025/12/16 火 12,300 10,600 11,000 10,300
2025/12/17 水 10,300 10,300 10,000 10,000
2025/12/18 木 10,300 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/12/19 金 11,000 11,500 11,800 11,500
2025/12/20 土 11,300 11,300 10,000 10,000
2025/12/21 日 10,300 10,300 10,300 11,000
2025/12/22 月 10,300 10,900 10,300 11,600
2025/12/23 火 10,700 10,800 10,600 10,600
2025/12/24 水 11,600 11,000 11,000 11,600
2025/12/25 木 12,300 10,000 10,000 10,500
2025/12/26 金 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/12/27 土 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/12/28 日 11,200 11,200 11,200 9,700
2025/12/29 月 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/12/30 火 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/12/31 水 11,200 11,200 11,200 11,200



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2026/1/1 木 11,800 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/1/2 金 23,000 24,000 24,000 25,000
2026/1/3 土 18,800 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/4 日 26,000 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/5 月 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/1/6 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/7 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/8 木 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/9 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300

2026/1/10 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/11 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/12 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/13 火 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/14 水 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/15 木 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/16 金 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/17 土 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/18 日 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/19 月 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/20 火 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/21 水 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/22 木 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/23 金 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,600
2026/1/24 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/25 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/26 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/27 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/28 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/29 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/30 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/31 土 11,300 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/1 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/2/2 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/3 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/4 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/5 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/6 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/7 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/2/8 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/2/9 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600

2026/2/10 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/11 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/12 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/13 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/14 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/15 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/16 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/17 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/18 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/19 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/20 金 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/21 土 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/22 日 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/23 月 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/2/24 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/25 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/26 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/27 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/28 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/1 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/2 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/3 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/4 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/5 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/6 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/7 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/8 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/9 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300

2026/3/10 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/11 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/12 木 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/13 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/14 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/15 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/16 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/17 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/18 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/19 木 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/3/20 金 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/3/21 土 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/22 日 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2026/3/23 月 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/24 火 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/25 水 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/26 木 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/27 金 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/28 土 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7C
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便
2025/10/26 日 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/10/27 月 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/10/28 火 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/10/29 水 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/10/30 木 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/10/31 金 12,000 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/1 土 14,300 12,800 11,300 11,300
2025/11/2 日 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/11/3 月 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/4 火 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/11/5 水 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/11/6 木 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/11/7 金 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/11/8 土 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/9 日 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200

2025/11/10 月 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/11 火 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/12 水 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/13 木 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/14 金 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/15 土 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/16 日 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/17 月 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/18 火 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/19 水 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/20 木 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/21 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/22 土 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/11/23 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/24 月 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/25 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/26 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/27 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/28 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/29 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/30 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/1 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/2 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/3 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/4 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/5 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/6 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/7 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/8 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/9 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800

2025/12/10 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/11 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/12 金 11,800 11,800 10,300 10,400
2025/12/13 土 11,800 11,800 9,900 9,500
2025/12/14 日 9,500 10,000 10,700 10,200
2025/12/15 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 9,800
2025/12/16 火 10,000 9,800 9,800 9,800
2025/12/17 水 10,800 9,900 9,500 11,800
2025/12/18 木 10,700 9,500 9,500 9,800
2025/12/19 金 11,000 10,400 9,500 11,000
2025/12/20 土 10,000 11,800 9,500 10,500
2025/12/21 日 10,200 9,800 10,000 10,500
2025/12/22 月 9,700 11,000 11,500 11,500
2025/12/23 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2025/12/24 水 10,600 10,600 11,500 11,500
2025/12/25 木 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300
2025/12/26 金 13,000 16,800 16,800 11,900
2025/12/27 土 22,500 22,500 22,500 22,500
2025/12/28 日 18,800 18,800 18,800 18,800
2025/12/29 月 19,800 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/12/30 火 20,800 20,800 20,800 14,000
2025/12/31 水 14,900 14,900 14,900 14,900



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便

2026/1/1 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/2 金 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/3 土 10,800 11,100 11,100 11,100
2026/1/4 日 10,800 11,100 11,100 11,100
2026/1/5 月 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/6 火 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/7 水 10,800 10,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/8 木 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/9 金 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800

2026/1/10 土 10,800 10,800 9,800 8,800
2026/1/11 日 10,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/12 月 9,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/1/13 火 10,800 10,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/14 水 10,800 10,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/15 木 10,800 10,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/16 金 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/17 土 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/18 日 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/19 月 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/20 火 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/21 水 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/22 木 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/23 金 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/24 土 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/25 日 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/26 月 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/27 火 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/28 水 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/29 木 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/30 金 8,900 8,900 8,900 9,500
2026/1/31 土 10,600 10,600 8,900 10,600
2026/2/1 日 10,600 10,600 8,900 10,600
2026/2/2 月 8,900 10,600 8,900 10,600
2026/2/3 火 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/2/4 水 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/2/5 木 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/2/6 金 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/2/7 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/8 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/9 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900

2026/2/10 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/11 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/12 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/13 金 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/14 土 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/15 日 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/16 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/17 火 9,900 9,900 9,500 9,500
2026/2/18 水 9,900 9,900 9,500 9,900
2026/2/19 木 9,900 9,900 9,500 9,900
2026/2/20 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/21 土 12,900 12,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/22 日 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/23 月 11,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/24 火 9,900 9,900 9,500 9,500
2026/2/25 水 9,900 9,900 9,500 9,500
2026/2/26 木 9,900 9,900 9,500 9,500
2026/2/27 金 9,900 9,900 9,500 9,900
2026/2/28 土 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/1 日 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/2 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/3 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/4 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/5 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/6 金 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/7 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/8 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/9 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600

2026/3/10 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/11 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/12 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/13 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/14 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/15 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/16 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/17 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/18 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/19 木 13,200 13,200 13,200 13,200
2026/3/20 金 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/21 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/22 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/23 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/24 火 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/25 水 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/26 木 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/27 金 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/28 土 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2025/10/26 日 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/10/27 月 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/10/28 火 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/10/29 水 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/10/30 木 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/10/31 金 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/1 土 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/2 日 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/11/3 月 12,100 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/4 火 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/11/5 水 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/11/6 木 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/11/7 金 9,700 9,700 9,700 9,700
2025/11/8 土 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/9 日 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200

2025/11/10 月 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/11 火 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/12 水 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/13 木 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/14 金 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/15 土 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/16 日 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/17 月 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/18 火 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/19 水 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/20 木 10,200 10,200 10,200 10,200
2025/11/21 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/22 土 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/11/23 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/24 月 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/25 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/26 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/27 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/28 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/29 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/30 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/1 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/2 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/3 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/4 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/5 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/6 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/7 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/8 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/9 火 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800

2025/12/10 水 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/11 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/12 金 10,800 10,000 10,300 11,800
2025/12/13 土 11,800 11,800 9,700 9,500
2025/12/14 日 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/12/15 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 10,300
2025/12/16 火 11,800 10,100 10,500 9,800
2025/12/17 水 9,800 9,800 9,500 9,500
2025/12/18 木 9,800 9,500 9,500 9,500
2025/12/19 金 10,500 11,000 11,300 11,000
2025/12/20 土 10,800 10,800 9,500 9,500
2025/12/21 日 9,800 9,800 9,800 10,500
2025/12/22 月 9,800 10,400 9,800 11,500
2025/12/23 火 10,200 10,300 10,500 10,500
2025/12/24 水 11,500 10,500 10,500 11,500
2025/12/25 木 11,800 9,500 9,500 10,000
2025/12/26 金 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/12/27 土 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/12/28 日 10,000 10,000 10,000 9,600
2025/12/29 月 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/12/30 火 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2025/12/31 水 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2026/1/1 木 10,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/1/2 金 21,500 22,500 22,500 23,500
2026/1/3 土 17,800 25,000 25,000 25,000
2026/1/4 日 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500
2026/1/5 月 13,300 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/6 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 8,800
2026/1/7 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/1/8 木 10,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/9 金 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800

2026/1/10 土 10,800 9,800 9,800 8,800
2026/1/11 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/1/12 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/1/13 火 10,800 10,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/14 水 10,800 10,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/15 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/1/16 金 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/17 土 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/18 日 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/19 月 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/20 火 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/21 水 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/22 木 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/23 金 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,500
2026/1/24 土 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/25 日 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/26 月 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/27 火 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/28 水 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/29 木 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/30 金 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/1/31 土 10,600 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/2/1 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/2 月 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/2/3 火 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/2/4 水 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/2/5 木 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/2/6 金 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/2/7 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/8 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/9 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900

2026/2/10 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/11 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/12 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/13 金 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/14 土 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/15 日 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/16 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/17 火 9,900 9,900 9,500 9,500
2026/2/18 水 9,900 9,900 9,500 9,900
2026/2/19 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/20 金 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/21 土 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900
2026/2/22 日 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900
2026/2/23 月 13,900 13,900 13,900 13,900
2026/2/24 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/25 水 9,900 9,900 9,500 9,900
2026/2/26 木 9,900 9,900 9,500 9,900
2026/2/27 金 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/28 土 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/1 日 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/2 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/3 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/4 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/5 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/6 金 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/7 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/8 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/9 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600

2026/3/10 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/11 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/12 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/13 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/14 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/15 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/16 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/17 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/18 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/3/19 木 13,200 13,200 13,200 13,200
2026/3/20 金 13,200 13,200 13,200 13,200
2026/3/21 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/22 日 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2026/3/23 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/24 火 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/25 水 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/26 木 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/27 金 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/28 土 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅21
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便
2025/10/26 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/27 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/28 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/29 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/30 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/31 金 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/1 土 14,300 12,800 11,300 11,300
2025/11/2 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/3 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/4 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/5 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/6 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/7 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/8 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/9 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800

2025/11/10 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/11 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/12 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/13 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/14 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/15 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/16 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/17 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/18 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/19 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/20 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/21 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/22 土 14,800 10,900 10,900 10,900
2025/11/23 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/24 月 13,300 14,300 16,800 16,800
2025/11/25 火 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/11/26 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/27 木 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/28 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/29 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/30 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/1 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/2 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/3 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/4 木 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/5 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/6 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/7 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/8 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/9 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300

2025/12/10 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/11 木 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/12 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/13 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/14 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/15 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/16 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/17 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/18 木 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/19 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/20 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/21 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/22 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/23 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/24 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/25 木 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2025/12/26 金 18,300 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/27 土 22,800 23,800 20,800 20,500
2025/12/28 日 17,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2025/12/29 月 19,300 19,300 14,800 14,800
2025/12/30 火 18,800 18,800 17,300 17,300
2025/12/31 水 12,900 12,900 12,900 12,900



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便

2026/1/1 木 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/2 金 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/3 土 9,800 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/4 日 9,800 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/5 月 9,800 11,000 9,800 11,000
2026/1/6 火 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/7 水 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/8 木 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/9 金 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700

2026/1/10 土 10,300 10,300 9,700 8,700
2026/1/11 日 10,300 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/1/12 月 9,700 10,300 10,300 10,300
2026/1/13 火 11,300 11,300 8,700 8,700
2026/1/14 水 11,300 11,300 8,700 8,700
2026/1/15 木 11,300 11,300 8,700 8,700
2026/1/16 金 10,600 10,600 8,800 8,800
2026/1/17 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/18 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/19 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/20 火 10,600 10,600 8,700 8,700
2026/1/21 水 10,600 10,600 8,700 8,700
2026/1/22 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/23 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/24 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/25 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/26 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/27 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/28 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/29 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/30 金 8,800 8,800 8,800 10,600
2026/1/31 土 10,600 10,600 8,800 10,600
2026/2/1 日 10,600 10,600 8,800 10,600
2026/2/2 月 8,800 10,600 8,800 10,600
2026/2/3 火 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/4 水 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/5 木 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/6 金 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/7 土 10,600 10,600 8,800 8,800
2026/2/8 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/9 月 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800

2026/2/10 火 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/11 水 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/12 木 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/13 金 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/14 土 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/15 日 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/16 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/17 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/18 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/19 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/20 金 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/2/21 土 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/2/22 日 11,400 11,400 11,400 11,400
2026/2/23 月 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/2/24 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/25 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/26 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/27 金 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/2/28 土 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/1 日 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/2 月 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/3 火 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/4 水 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/5 木 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/6 金 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/7 土 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/8 日 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/9 月 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000

2026/3/10 火 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/11 水 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/12 木 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/13 金 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/14 土 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/15 日 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/16 月 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/17 火 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/18 水 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/19 木 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/3/20 金 14,700 14,700 14,700 14,700
2026/3/21 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/22 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/23 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/24 火 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/25 水 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/26 木 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/27 金 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/28 土 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2025/10/26 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/27 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/28 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/29 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/30 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/31 金 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/1 土 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/2 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/3 月 11,600 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/4 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/5 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/6 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/7 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/8 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/9 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800

2025/11/10 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/11 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/12 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/13 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/14 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/15 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/16 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/17 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/18 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/19 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/20 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/21 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/22 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/23 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/24 月 14,300 14,300 14,300 16,800
2025/11/25 火 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/11/26 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/27 木 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/28 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/29 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/11/30 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/1 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/2 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/3 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/4 木 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/5 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/6 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/7 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/8 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/9 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300

2025/12/10 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/11 木 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/12 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/13 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/14 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/15 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/16 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/17 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/18 木 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/19 金 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/20 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/21 日 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/22 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/23 火 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/24 水 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2025/12/25 木 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/26 金 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/27 土 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/28 日 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/29 月 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/30 火 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/31 水 11,000 11,000 11,000 8,800



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2026/1/1 木 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/1/2 金 20,500 21,500 21,500 22,500
2026/1/3 土 26,500 27,500 25,500 25,500
2026/1/4 日 25,000 25,000 24,500 24,500
2026/1/5 月 12,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/6 火 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/7 水 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/8 木 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/9 金 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700

2026/1/10 土 10,300 9,700 9,700 8,700
2026/1/11 日 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2026/1/12 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/1/13 火 11,300 11,300 8,700 8,700
2026/1/14 水 11,300 11,300 8,700 8,700
2026/1/15 木 11,300 11,300 8,700 8,700
2026/1/16 金 10,600 10,600 8,800 8,800
2026/1/17 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/18 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/19 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/20 火 10,600 10,600 8,700 10,600
2026/1/21 水 10,600 10,600 8,700 10,600
2026/1/22 木 10,600 10,600 8,700 10,600
2026/1/23 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/24 土 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/25 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/26 月 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/27 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/28 水 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/29 木 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/1/30 金 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/31 土 10,600 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/1 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/2 月 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/3 火 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/4 水 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/5 木 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/6 金 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/7 土 10,600 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/8 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2026/2/9 月 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800

2026/2/10 火 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/11 水 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/12 木 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/13 金 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/2/14 土 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/15 日 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/16 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/17 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/18 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/19 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/20 金 11,400 11,400 11,400 11,400
2026/2/21 土 11,400 11,400 11,400 11,400
2026/2/22 日 11,400 11,400 11,400 11,400
2026/2/23 月 12,400 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/2/24 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/25 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/26 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/2/27 金 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/2/28 土 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/1 日 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/2 月 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/3 火 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/4 水 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/5 木 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/6 金 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
2026/3/7 土 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/8 日 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/9 月 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000

2026/3/10 火 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/11 水 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/12 木 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/13 金 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/14 土 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/15 日 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/16 月 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/17 火 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/18 水 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/19 木 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/3/20 金 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/3/21 土 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/22 日 15,800 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/23 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/3/24 火 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/25 水 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/26 木 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/27 金 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/28 土 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅28
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便
2025/10/26 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/27 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/28 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/29 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/30 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/31 金 12,800 13,800 13,800 12,800
2025/11/1 土 15,800 12,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/2 日 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/11/3 月 14,800 12,800 12,800 14,800
2025/11/4 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/5 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/6 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/7 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/8 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/9 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400

2025/11/10 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/11 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/12 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/13 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/14 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/15 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/16 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/17 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/18 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/19 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/20 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/21 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/22 土 13,300 9,400 9,400 9,400
2025/11/23 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2025/11/24 月 12,300 12,300 14,800 14,800
2025/11/25 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/26 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/27 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/28 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/29 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/30 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/1 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/2 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/3 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/4 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/5 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/6 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/7 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/8 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/9 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800

2025/12/10 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/11 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/12 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/13 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/14 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/15 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/16 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/17 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/18 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/19 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/20 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/21 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/22 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/23 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/24 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/25 木 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2025/12/26 金 16,800 17,800 17,800 17,800
2025/12/27 土 21,300 22,300 19,300 19,000
2025/12/28 日 16,300 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/29 月 16,800 16,800 13,800 13,800
2025/12/30 火 17,800 17,800 15,800 15,800
2025/12/31 水 11,900 11,900 11,900 11,900



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便

2026/1/1 木 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2026/1/2 金 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2026/1/3 土 9,400 10,300 10,300 10,300
2026/1/4 日 9,600 10,300 10,300 10,300
2026/1/5 月 10,300 10,300 9,000 10,300
2026/1/6 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 9,800
2026/1/7 水 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/8 木 8,800 10,800 8,800 8,800
2026/1/9 金 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800

2026/1/10 土 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/11 日 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/12 月 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/13 火 10,800 10,800 9,000 9,000
2026/1/14 水 10,800 10,800 9,000 9,000
2026/1/15 木 10,800 10,800 9,000 10,800
2026/1/16 金 10,500 10,500 8,700 8,700
2026/1/17 土 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/18 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/19 月 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/20 火 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/21 水 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/22 木 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/23 金 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/24 土 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/25 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/26 月 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/27 火 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/28 水 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/29 木 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/30 金 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/31 土 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/1 日 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/2 月 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/3 火 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/4 水 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/5 木 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/6 金 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/7 土 10,500 10,500 8,700 8,700
2026/2/8 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/2/9 月 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700

2026/2/10 火 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/11 水 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/12 木 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/13 金 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/14 土 10,500 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/15 日 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/16 月 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/17 火 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/18 水 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/19 木 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/20 金 11,400 11,400 11,400 11,400
2026/2/21 土 11,400 11,400 11,400 11,400
2026/2/22 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/23 月 11,400 11,400 11,400 11,400
2026/2/24 火 9,800 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/25 水 9,800 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/26 木 9,800 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/27 金 9,800 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/28 土 9,800 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/3/1 日 9,800 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/3/2 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/3 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/4 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/5 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/6 金 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/3/7 土 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/8 日 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/9 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900

2026/3/10 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/11 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/12 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/13 金 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/14 土 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/15 日 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/16 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/17 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/18 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/19 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/20 金 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/3/21 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/3/22 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/3/23 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/3/24 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/25 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/26 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/27 金 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/28 土 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2025/10/26 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/27 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/28 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/29 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/30 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/10/31 金 12,800 13,800 13,800 12,800
2025/11/1 土 14,800 12,800 12,800 12,800
2025/11/2 日 11,800 12,800 11,800 12,800
2025/11/3 月 11,100 11,800 14,800 14,800
2025/11/4 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/5 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/6 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/7 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/8 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/9 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400

2025/11/10 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/11 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/12 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/13 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/14 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/15 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/16 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/17 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/18 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/19 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/20 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/21 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/22 土 9,400 9,400 9,400 9,400
2025/11/23 日 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/11/24 月 12,300 12,300 12,300 14,300
2025/11/25 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/26 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/27 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/28 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/29 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/11/30 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/1 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/2 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/3 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/4 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/5 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/6 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/7 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/8 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/9 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800

2025/12/10 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/11 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/12 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/13 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/14 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/15 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/16 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/17 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/18 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/19 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/20 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/21 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/22 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/23 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/24 水 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/25 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2025/12/26 金 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/12/27 土 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/12/28 日 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/12/29 月 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/12/30 火 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300
2025/12/31 水 10,300 10,300 10,300 10,300



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2026/1/1 木 14,300 14,300 14,300 14,300
2026/1/2 金 18,000 19,000 19,000 20,000
2026/1/3 土 23,000 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/1/4 日 23,000 23,000 22,000 22,000
2026/1/5 月 12,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/6 火 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/1/7 水 10,800 10,800 9,000 10,800
2026/1/8 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/1/9 金 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800

2026/1/10 土 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/11 日 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/12 月 9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
2026/1/13 火 10,800 10,800 9,000 9,000
2026/1/14 水 10,800 10,800 9,000 9,000
2026/1/15 木 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/1/16 金 10,500 10,500 8,700 8,700
2026/1/17 土 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/18 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/19 月 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/20 火 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/21 水 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/22 木 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/23 金 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/24 土 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/25 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/26 月 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/27 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/28 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/29 木 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/30 金 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/1/31 土 10,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/1 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/2/2 月 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/3 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/4 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/5 木 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/6 金 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/7 土 10,500 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/8 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/2/9 月 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700

2026/2/10 火 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/11 水 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/12 木 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/13 金 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/14 土 10,500 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/15 日 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/16 月 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/17 火 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/18 水 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/19 木 8,700 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/20 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/21 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/22 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/23 月 11,400 11,400 11,400 11,400
2026/2/24 火 9,800 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/25 水 9,800 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/26 木 9,800 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/27 金 9,800 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/2/28 土 9,800 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/3/1 日 9,800 8,700 8,700 8,700
2026/3/2 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/3 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/4 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/5 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/6 金 8,900 8,900 8,900 8,900
2026/3/7 土 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/8 日 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/9 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900

2026/3/10 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/11 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/12 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/13 金 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/14 土 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/15 日 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/16 月 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/17 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/18 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/19 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/20 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/21 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/3/22 日 14,800 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/23 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/3/24 火 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/25 水 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/26 木 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/27 金 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
2026/3/28 土 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅45
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便
2025/10/26 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/10/27 月 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/10/28 火 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/10/29 水 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/10/30 木 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/10/31 金 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/1 土 16,200 18,800 16,200 13,800
2025/11/2 日 11,800 13,800 12,000 11,800
2025/11/3 月 13,800 11,800 11,800 13,800
2025/11/4 火 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/11/5 水 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/11/6 木 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/11/7 金 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/11/8 土 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/11/9 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500

2025/11/10 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/11 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/12 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/13 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/14 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/15 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/16 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/17 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/18 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/19 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/20 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/21 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2025/11/22 土 17,300 10,900 10,900 10,900
2025/11/23 日 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2025/11/24 月 11,800 13,800 15,800 15,800
2025/11/25 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2025/11/26 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/27 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/28 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/29 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/30 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/1 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/2 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/3 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/4 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/5 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/6 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/7 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/8 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/9 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400

2025/12/10 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/11 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/12 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/13 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/14 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/15 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/16 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/17 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/18 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/19 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/20 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/21 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/22 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/23 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/24 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/25 木 11,400 11,300 11,400 11,400
2025/12/26 金 15,800 16,800 16,800 16,800
2025/12/27 土 19,800 20,800 17,800 17,800
2025/12/28 日 15,300 15,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/29 月 17,800 17,800 12,800 12,800
2025/12/30 火 16,800 16,800 14,800 14,800
2025/12/31 水 11,400 11,400 11,400 11,400



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 21便 23便 25便 27便

2026/1/1 木 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/2 金 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/3 土 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/4 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/5 月 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2026/1/6 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/7 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/8 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/9 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800

2026/1/10 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/1/11 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/1/12 月 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/1/13 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/14 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/15 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/16 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/17 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/18 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/19 月 10,400 10,400 9,300 8,800
2026/1/20 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 8,800
2026/1/21 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 8,800
2026/1/22 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/23 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/24 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/25 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/26 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/27 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 8,800
2026/1/28 水 10,400 10,400 8,800 8,800
2026/1/29 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/30 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/31 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/1 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/2 月 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/3 火 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/4 水 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/5 木 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/6 金 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/7 土 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/8 日 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/9 月 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500

2026/2/10 火 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/11 水 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/12 木 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/13 金 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/14 土 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/15 日 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/16 月 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/17 火 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/18 水 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/19 木 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/20 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/2/21 土 12,100 12,100 10,800 10,800
2026/2/22 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/2/23 月 11,300 11,300 11,300 11,300
2026/2/24 火 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/25 水 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/26 木 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/27 金 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/28 土 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/1 日 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/2 月 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/3 火 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/4 水 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/5 木 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/6 金 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/7 土 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/8 日 10,400 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/9 月 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500

2026/3/10 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/11 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/12 木 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/13 金 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/14 土 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/15 日 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/16 月 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/17 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/18 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/19 木 13,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/20 金 15,800 13,800 11,800 13,800
2026/3/21 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/22 日 11,800 11,800 16,200 16,200
2026/3/23 月 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/24 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/25 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/26 木 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/27 金 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/28 土 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2025/10/26 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/10/27 月 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/10/28 火 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/10/29 水 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/10/30 木 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/10/31 金 11,800 16,200 13,800 13,800
2025/11/1 土 14,100 13,800 11,800 12,800
2025/11/2 日 13,800 11,800 16,200 16,200
2025/11/3 月 11,300 11,300 13,800 13,800
2025/11/4 火 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/11/5 水 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/11/6 木 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/11/7 金 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/11/8 土 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/11/9 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500

2025/11/10 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/11 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/12 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/13 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/14 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/15 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/16 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/17 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/18 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/19 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/20 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/21 金 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2025/11/22 土 14,300 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/11/23 日 12,300 12,300 16,300 14,300
2025/11/24 月 13,800 13,800 13,800 16,800
2025/11/25 火 10,600 10,600 10,600 10,600
2025/11/26 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/27 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/28 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/29 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/11/30 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/1 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/2 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/3 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/4 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/5 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/6 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/7 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/8 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/9 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400

2025/12/10 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/11 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/12 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/13 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/14 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/15 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/16 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/17 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/18 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/19 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/20 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/21 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/22 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/23 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/24 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/25 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/26 金 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/12/27 土 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/12/28 日 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/12/29 月 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/12/30 火 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500
2025/12/31 水 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500



大阪＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
大阪発 22便 24便 26便 28便

2026/1/1 木 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/1/2 金 17,000 18,000 18,000 19,000
2026/1/3 土 23,000 24,000 22,000 22,000
2026/1/4 日 22,000 22,000 21,000 21,000
2026/1/5 月 16,000 16,000 14,000 15,000
2026/1/6 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/7 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/8 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/9 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800

2026/1/10 土 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/1/11 日 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/1/12 月 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/1/13 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/14 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/15 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/16 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/17 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/18 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/19 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/20 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/21 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/22 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/23 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/24 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/25 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/26 月 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/27 火 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/28 水 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/29 木 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/30 金 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/31 土 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/1 日 10,400 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/2 月 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/3 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/4 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/5 木 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/6 金 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/7 土 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/8 日 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/9 月 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500

2026/2/10 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/11 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/12 木 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/13 金 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/14 土 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/15 日 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/16 月 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/17 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/18 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/19 木 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/20 金 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/2/21 土 12,100 11,200 10,800 11,200
2026/2/22 日 11,200 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/2/23 月 10,800 10,800 10,800 10,800
2026/2/24 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/25 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/26 木 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/27 金 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/2/28 土 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/1 日 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/2 月 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/3 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/4 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/5 木 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/6 金 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/7 土 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/8 日 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/9 月 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500

2026/3/10 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/11 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/12 木 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/13 金 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/14 土 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/15 日 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/16 月 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/17 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/18 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/19 木 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/20 金 13,800 13,800 13,800 13,800
2026/3/21 土 11,800 11,800 11,800 11,800
2026/3/22 日 13,800 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/3/23 月 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/3/24 火 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/25 水 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/26 木 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/27 金 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500
2026/3/28 土 9,500 9,500 9,500 9,500



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 1A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

名古屋発 59便 63便 69便
2025/10/26 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/10/27 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/10/28 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/10/29 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/10/30 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/10/31 金 32,300 32,300 32,300
2025/11/1 土 32,300 32,300 26,000
2025/11/2 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/3 月 26,000 32,300 32,300
2025/11/4 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/5 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/6 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/7 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/8 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/9 日 26,000 26,000 26,000

2025/11/10 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/11 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/12 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/13 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/14 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/15 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/16 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/17 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/18 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/19 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/20 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/21 金 32,300 26,000 28,000
2025/11/22 土 32,300 32,300 26,000
2025/11/23 日 32,300 26,000 26,000
2025/11/24 月 26,000 26,000 32,300
2025/11/25 火 31,400 26,000 26,000
2025/11/26 水 31,400 26,000 26,000
2025/11/27 木 31,400 26,000 26,000
2025/11/28 金 31,400 31,400 31,400
2025/11/29 土 31,400 31,400 26,000
2025/11/30 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/1 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/2 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/3 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/4 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/5 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/6 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/7 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/8 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/9 火 26,000 26,000 26,000

2025/12/10 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/11 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/12 金 32,600 26,000 26,000
2025/12/13 土 32,600 30,600 26,000
2025/12/14 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/15 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/16 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/17 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/18 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/19 金 30,600 30,600 26,000
2025/12/20 土 30,600 30,600 26,000
2025/12/21 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/22 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/23 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/24 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/25 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/26 金 27,000 26,000 27,000
2025/12/27 土 33,500 33,500 30,000
2025/12/28 日 33,500 33,500 26,000
2025/12/29 月 27,100 33,500 32,200
2025/12/30 火 32,200 33,500 26,000
2025/12/31 水 29,300 26,000 26,000



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
名古屋発 59便 63便 69便

2026/1/1 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/2 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/3 土 26,000 26,700 32,200
2026/1/4 日 26,000 33,500 33,500
2026/1/5 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/6 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/7 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/8 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/9 金 26,700 26,000 26,000

2026/1/10 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/11 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/12 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/13 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/14 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/15 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/16 金 29,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/17 土 29,000 29,000 26,000
2026/1/18 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/19 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/20 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/21 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/22 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/23 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/24 土 29,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/25 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/26 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/27 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/28 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/29 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/30 金 29,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/31 土 29,000 29,000 26,000
2026/2/1 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/2 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/3 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/4 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/5 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/6 金 29,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/7 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/8 日 29,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/9 月 29,000 26,000 26,000

2026/2/10 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/11 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/12 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/13 金 29,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/14 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/15 日 29,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/16 月 29,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/17 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/18 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/19 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/20 金 31,900 31,900 31,900
2026/2/21 土 31,900 31,900 31,900
2026/2/22 日 31,900 31,900 31,900
2026/2/23 月 31,900 31,900 31,900
2026/2/24 火 31,400 31,400 31,400
2026/2/25 水 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/2/26 木 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/2/27 金 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/2/28 土 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/1 日 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/2 月 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/3 火 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/4 水 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/5 木 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/6 金 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/7 土 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/8 日 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/9 月 30,000 30,000 30,000

2026/3/10 火 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/11 水 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/12 木 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/13 金 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/14 土 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/15 日 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/16 月 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/17 火 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/18 水 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/19 木 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/20 金 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/21 土 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/22 日 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/23 月 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/24 火 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/25 水 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/26 木 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/27 金 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/28 土 33,500 33,500 33,500



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2025/10/26 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/10/27 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/10/28 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/10/29 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/10/30 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/10/31 金 32,300 32,300 32,300
2025/11/1 土 32,300 32,300 32,300
2025/11/2 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/3 月 32,300 32,300 32,300
2025/11/4 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/5 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/6 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/7 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/8 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/9 日 26,000 26,000 26,000

2025/11/10 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/11 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/12 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/13 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/14 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/15 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/16 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/17 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/18 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/19 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/20 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/21 金 26,000 32,300 32,300
2025/11/22 土 32,300 32,300 26,000
2025/11/23 日 26,000 32,300 32,300
2025/11/24 月 26,000 32,300 32,300
2025/11/25 火 31,400 31,400 31,400
2025/11/26 水 26,000 26,000 31,400
2025/11/27 木 26,000 31,400 31,400
2025/11/28 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/29 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/11/30 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/1 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/2 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/3 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/4 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/5 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/6 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/7 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/8 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/9 火 26,000 26,000 26,000

2025/12/10 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/11 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/12 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/13 土 30,600 30,600 26,000
2025/12/14 日 30,600 30,600 30,600
2025/12/15 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/16 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/17 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/18 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/19 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/20 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/21 日 26,000 30,600 30,600
2025/12/22 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/23 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/24 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/25 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/26 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/27 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/28 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2025/12/29 月 26,000 32,200 26,700
2025/12/30 火 33,500 33,500 33,500
2025/12/31 水 33,500 33,500 26,000



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2026/1/1 木 26,000 26,700 26,000
2026/1/2 金 26,700 33,500 26,700
2026/1/3 土 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/1/4 日 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/1/5 月 31,400 31,400 31,400
2026/1/6 火 29,000 29,000 26,700
2026/1/7 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/8 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/9 金 26,000 26,700 26,700

2026/1/10 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/11 日 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/12 月 26,000 29,300 26,000
2026/1/13 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/14 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/15 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/16 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/17 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/18 日 26,000 26,000 29,000
2026/1/19 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/20 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/21 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/22 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/23 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/24 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/25 日 26,000 29,000 29,000
2026/1/26 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/27 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/28 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/29 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/30 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/1/31 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/1 日 26,000 31,400 31,400
2026/2/2 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/3 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/4 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/5 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/6 金 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/7 土 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/8 日 26,000 29,000 29,000
2026/2/9 月 26,000 29,000 29,000

2026/2/10 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/11 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/12 木 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/13 金 26,000 26,000 29,000
2026/2/14 土 26,000 26,000 29,000
2026/2/15 日 26,000 29,000 29,000
2026/2/16 月 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/17 火 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/18 水 26,000 26,000 26,000
2026/2/19 木 26,000 29,000 29,000
2026/2/20 金 31,900 31,900 31,900
2026/2/21 土 31,900 31,900 31,900
2026/2/22 日 31,900 31,900 31,900
2026/2/23 月 31,900 31,900 31,900
2026/2/24 火 31,400 31,400 31,400
2026/2/25 水 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/2/26 木 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/2/27 金 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/2/28 土 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/1 日 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/2 月 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/3 火 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/4 水 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/5 木 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/6 金 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/7 土 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/8 日 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/9 月 30,000 30,000 30,000

2026/3/10 火 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/11 水 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/12 木 30,000 30,000 30,000
2026/3/13 金 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/14 土 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/15 日 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/16 月 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/17 火 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/18 水 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/19 木 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/20 金 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/21 土 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/22 日 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/23 月 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/24 火 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/25 水 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/26 木 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/27 金 33,500 33,500 33,500
2026/3/28 土 33,500 33,500 33,500



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 1B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

名古屋発 59便 63便 69便
2025/10/26 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/10/27 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/10/28 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/10/29 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/10/30 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/10/31 金 23,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/1 土 23,500 23,500 21,500
2025/11/2 日 23,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/3 月 21,500 21,500 23,500
2025/11/4 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/5 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/6 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/7 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/8 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/9 日 21,500 21,500 21,500

2025/11/10 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/11 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/12 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/13 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/14 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/15 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/16 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/17 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/18 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/19 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/20 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/21 金 28,700 21,500 22,200
2025/11/22 土 28,700 28,700 21,500
2025/11/23 日 24,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/24 月 21,500 21,500 23,500
2025/11/25 火 26,900 21,500 21,500
2025/11/26 水 26,900 21,500 21,500
2025/11/27 木 26,900 21,500 21,500
2025/11/28 金 26,900 26,900 26,900
2025/11/29 土 26,900 26,900 21,500
2025/11/30 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/1 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/2 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/3 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/4 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/5 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/6 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/7 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/8 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/9 火 21,500 21,500 21,500

2025/12/10 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/11 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/12 金 26,900 21,500 21,500
2025/12/13 土 26,900 26,900 21,500
2025/12/14 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/15 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/16 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/17 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/18 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/19 金 26,900 26,900 21,500
2025/12/20 土 26,900 26,900 21,500
2025/12/21 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/22 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/23 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/24 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/25 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/26 金 26,600 24,900 26,500
2025/12/27 土 28,700 28,700 25,700
2025/12/28 日 28,700 28,700 24,900
2025/12/29 月 25,600 28,700 25,700
2025/12/30 火 23,700 28,700 23,500
2025/12/31 水 27,800 23,500 21,500



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
名古屋発 59便 63便 69便

2026/1/1 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/2 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/3 土 21,500 23,700 25,000
2026/1/4 日 21,500 25,000 25,000
2026/1/5 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/6 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/7 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/8 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/9 金 24,200 21,500 21,500

2026/1/10 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/11 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/12 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/13 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/14 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/15 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/16 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/17 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/18 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/19 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/20 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/21 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/22 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/23 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/24 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/25 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/26 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/27 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/28 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/29 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/30 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/31 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/1 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/2 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/3 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/4 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/5 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/6 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/7 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/8 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/9 月 21,500 21,500 21,500

2026/2/10 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/11 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/12 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/13 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/14 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/15 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/16 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/17 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/18 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/19 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/20 金 27,800 27,800 27,800
2026/2/21 土 27,800 27,800 27,800
2026/2/22 日 27,800 27,800 27,800
2026/2/23 月 27,800 27,800 27,800
2026/2/24 火 26,900 26,900 26,900
2026/2/25 水 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/2/26 木 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/2/27 金 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/2/28 土 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/1 日 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/2 月 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/3 火 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/4 水 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/5 木 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/6 金 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/7 土 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/8 日 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/9 月 24,000 24,000 24,000

2026/3/10 火 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/11 水 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/12 木 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/13 金 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/14 土 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/15 日 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/16 月 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/17 火 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/18 水 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/19 木 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/20 金 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/21 土 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/22 日 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/23 月 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/24 火 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/25 水 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/26 木 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/27 金 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/28 土 28,700 28,700 28,700



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2025/10/26 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/10/27 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/10/28 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/10/29 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/10/30 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/10/31 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/1 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/2 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/3 月 21,500 28,700 21,500
2025/11/4 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/5 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/6 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/7 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/8 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/9 日 21,500 21,500 21,500

2025/11/10 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/11 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/12 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/13 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/14 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/15 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/16 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/17 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/18 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/19 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/20 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/21 金 21,500 28,700 28,700
2025/11/22 土 28,700 24,500 21,500
2025/11/23 日 21,500 26,500 26,500
2025/11/24 月 21,500 28,700 28,700
2025/11/25 火 26,900 26,900 26,900
2025/11/26 水 21,500 21,500 26,900
2025/11/27 木 21,500 26,900 26,900
2025/11/28 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/29 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/11/30 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/1 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/2 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/3 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/4 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/5 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/6 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/7 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/8 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/9 火 21,500 21,500 21,500

2025/12/10 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/11 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/12 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/13 土 26,900 26,900 21,500
2025/12/14 日 26,900 26,900 26,900
2025/12/15 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/16 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/17 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/18 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/19 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/20 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/21 日 21,500 26,900 26,900
2025/12/22 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/23 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/24 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/25 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/26 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2025/12/27 土 22,700 21,500 21,500
2025/12/28 日 24,100 21,500 21,500
2025/12/29 月 21,600 25,000 25,000
2025/12/30 火 25,000 28,700 24,000
2025/12/31 水 21,500 21,500 21,500



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2026/1/1 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/2 金 21,500 24,500 25,200
2026/1/3 土 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/1/4 日 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/1/5 月 26,900 26,900 26,900
2026/1/6 火 26,900 26,900 25,200
2026/1/7 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/8 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/9 金 21,500 21,500 24,800

2026/1/10 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/11 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/12 月 21,500 26,200 22,700
2026/1/13 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/14 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/15 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/16 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/17 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/18 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/19 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/20 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/21 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/22 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/23 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/24 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/25 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/26 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/27 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/28 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/29 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/30 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/31 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/1 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/2 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/3 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/4 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/5 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/6 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/7 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/8 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/9 月 21,500 21,500 21,500

2026/2/10 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/11 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/12 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/13 金 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/14 土 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/15 日 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/16 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/17 火 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/18 水 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/19 木 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/2/20 金 27,800 27,800 27,800
2026/2/21 土 27,800 27,800 27,800
2026/2/22 日 27,800 27,800 27,800
2026/2/23 月 27,800 27,800 27,800
2026/2/24 火 26,900 26,900 26,900
2026/2/25 水 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/2/26 木 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/2/27 金 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/2/28 土 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/1 日 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/2 月 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/3 火 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/4 水 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/5 木 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/6 金 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/7 土 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/8 日 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/9 月 24,000 24,000 24,000

2026/3/10 火 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/11 水 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/12 木 24,000 24,000 24,000
2026/3/13 金 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/14 土 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/15 日 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/16 月 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/17 火 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/18 水 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/19 木 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/20 金 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/21 土 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/22 日 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/23 月 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/24 火 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/25 水 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/26 木 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/27 金 28,700 28,700 28,700
2026/3/28 土 28,700 28,700 28,700



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

名古屋発 59便 63便 69便
2025/10/26 日 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/10/27 月 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/10/28 火 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/10/29 水 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/10/30 木 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/10/31 金 18,500 18,500 18,500
2025/11/1 土 20,000 18,500 18,500
2025/11/2 日 18,500 18,500 18,500
2025/11/3 月 18,500 18,500 18,500
2025/11/4 火 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/5 水 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/6 木 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/7 金 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/8 土 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/9 日 18,900 18,900 18,900

2025/11/10 月 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/11 火 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/12 水 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/13 木 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/14 金 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/15 土 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/16 日 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/17 月 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/18 火 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/19 水 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/20 木 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/21 金 28,600 20,500 20,700
2025/11/22 土 28,600 28,600 20,500
2025/11/23 日 23,000 20,500 20,500
2025/11/24 月 20,500 20,500 22,000
2025/11/25 火 26,800 20,000 20,000
2025/11/26 水 23,000 20,000 20,000
2025/11/27 木 26,800 20,000 20,000
2025/11/28 金 26,800 23,000 23,000
2025/11/29 土 26,800 23,000 20,000
2025/11/30 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/1 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/2 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/3 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/4 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/5 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/6 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/7 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/8 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/9 火 20,000 20,000 20,000

2025/12/10 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/11 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/12 金 23,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/13 土 26,800 26,800 20,000
2025/12/14 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/15 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/16 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/17 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/18 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/19 金 23,000 23,000 20,000
2025/12/20 土 26,800 26,800 20,000
2025/12/21 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/22 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/23 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/24 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/25 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/26 金 25,100 23,400 25,000
2025/12/27 土 28,600 28,600 24,600
2025/12/28 日 28,600 28,600 23,400
2025/12/29 月 24,600 27,700 24,700
2025/12/30 火 22,700 27,700 22,500
2025/12/31 水 26,800 22,500 19,500



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
名古屋発 59便 63便 69便

2026/1/1 木 19,500 20,100 19,500
2026/1/2 金 19,500 19,500 20,500
2026/1/3 土 19,500 22,700 24,000
2026/1/4 日 19,500 24,000 24,000
2026/1/5 月 19,500 19,500 19,500
2026/1/6 火 19,500 19,500 19,500
2026/1/7 水 19,500 20,000 19,500
2026/1/8 木 19,500 19,500 19,500
2026/1/9 金 23,200 19,500 19,500

2026/1/10 土 20,000 20,000 19,500
2026/1/11 日 19,500 19,500 19,500
2026/1/12 月 19,500 19,500 19,500
2026/1/13 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/14 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/15 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/16 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/17 土 21,400 21,400 20,000
2026/1/18 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/19 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/20 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/21 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/22 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/23 金 21,400 20,000 20,000
2026/1/24 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/25 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/26 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/27 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/28 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/29 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/30 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/31 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/1 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/2 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/3 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/4 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/5 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/6 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/7 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/8 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/9 月 20,000 20,000 20,000

2026/2/10 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/11 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/12 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/13 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/14 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/15 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/16 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/17 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/18 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/19 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/20 金 27,700 27,700 27,700
2026/2/21 土 27,700 27,700 20,600
2026/2/22 日 22,600 22,600 19,000
2026/2/23 月 23,200 25,700 27,700
2026/2/24 火 20,000 24,400 20,000
2026/2/25 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/26 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/27 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/28 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/1 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/2 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/3 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/4 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/5 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/6 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/7 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/8 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/9 月 20,000 20,000 20,000

2026/3/10 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/11 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/12 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/13 金 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/14 土 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/15 日 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/16 月 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/17 火 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/18 水 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/19 木 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/20 金 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/21 土 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/22 日 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/23 月 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/24 火 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/25 水 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/26 木 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/27 金 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/28 土 28,600 28,600 28,600



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2025/10/26 日 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/10/27 月 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/10/28 火 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/10/29 水 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/10/30 木 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/10/31 金 18,500 18,500 18,500
2025/11/1 土 18,500 18,500 18,500
2025/11/2 日 17,600 18,500 18,500
2025/11/3 月 18,500 28,600 20,000
2025/11/4 火 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/5 水 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/6 木 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/7 金 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/8 土 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/9 日 18,900 18,900 18,900

2025/11/10 月 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/11 火 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/12 水 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/13 木 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/14 金 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/15 土 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/16 日 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/17 月 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/18 火 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/19 水 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/20 木 18,900 18,900 18,900
2025/11/21 金 20,500 28,600 28,600
2025/11/22 土 28,600 23,000 20,500
2025/11/23 日 20,500 26,000 26,000
2025/11/24 月 20,500 28,600 28,600
2025/11/25 火 26,800 26,800 26,800
2025/11/26 水 20,000 20,000 23,000
2025/11/27 木 20,000 26,800 26,800
2025/11/28 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/11/29 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/11/30 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/1 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/2 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/3 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/4 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/5 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/6 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/7 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/8 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/9 火 20,000 20,000 20,000

2025/12/10 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/11 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/12 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/13 土 23,000 23,000 20,000
2025/12/14 日 23,000 26,800 26,800
2025/12/15 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/16 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/17 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/18 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/19 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/20 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/21 日 20,000 26,800 26,800
2025/12/22 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/23 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/24 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/25 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2025/12/26 金 20,000 19,500 19,500
2025/12/27 土 26,200 20,000 20,000
2025/12/28 日 22,600 19,500 19,500
2025/12/29 月 20,100 24,000 24,000
2025/12/30 火 24,000 27,700 23,000
2025/12/31 水 20,500 20,500 20,100



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2026/1/1 木 20,000 20,500 20,500
2026/1/2 金 20,500 23,500 23,300
2026/1/3 土 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/1/4 日 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/1/5 月 26,800 26,800 26,800
2026/1/6 火 26,800 25,100 20,000
2026/1/7 水 19,500 19,500 19,500
2026/1/8 木 19,500 19,500 19,500
2026/1/9 金 19,500 20,000 23,300

2026/1/10 土 19,500 19,500 19,500
2026/1/11 日 19,500 19,500 19,500
2026/1/12 月 19,500 24,700 22,200
2026/1/13 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/14 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/15 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/16 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/17 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/18 日 20,000 21,300 21,400
2026/1/19 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/20 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/21 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/22 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/23 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/24 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/25 日 20,000 21,400 21,400
2026/1/26 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/27 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/28 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/29 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/30 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/1/31 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/1 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/2 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/3 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/4 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/5 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/6 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/7 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/8 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/9 月 20,000 20,000 20,000

2026/2/10 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/11 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/12 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/13 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/14 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/15 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/16 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/17 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/18 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/19 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/20 金 27,700 27,700 27,700
2026/2/21 土 27,700 20,600 23,200
2026/2/22 日 19,000 25,700 27,700
2026/2/23 月 23,200 27,700 27,700
2026/2/24 火 24,000 24,000 20,000
2026/2/25 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/26 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/27 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/28 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/1 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/2 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/3 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/4 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/5 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/6 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/7 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/8 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/9 月 20,000 20,000 20,000

2026/3/10 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/11 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/12 木 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/13 金 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/14 土 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/15 日 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/16 月 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/17 火 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/18 水 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/19 木 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/20 金 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/21 土 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/22 日 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/23 月 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/24 火 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/25 水 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/26 木 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/27 金 28,600 28,600 28,600
2026/3/28 土 28,600 28,600 28,600



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

名古屋発 59便 63便 69便
2025/10/26 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/10/27 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/10/28 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/10/29 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/10/30 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/10/31 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/1 土 19,000 17,500 17,500
2025/11/2 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/3 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/4 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/5 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/6 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/7 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/8 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/9 日 17,500 17,500 17,500

2025/11/10 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/11 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/12 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/13 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/14 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/15 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/16 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/17 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/18 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/19 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/20 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/21 金 28,000 17,500 17,700
2025/11/22 土 28,000 28,000 17,500
2025/11/23 日 20,000 17,500 17,500
2025/11/24 月 17,500 17,500 19,000
2025/11/25 火 25,700 19,700 19,700
2025/11/26 水 21,000 19,700 19,700
2025/11/27 木 25,700 19,700 19,700
2025/11/28 金 25,700 21,000 21,000
2025/11/29 土 25,700 21,000 19,700
2025/11/30 日 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/12/1 月 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/12/2 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/3 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/4 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/5 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/6 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/7 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/8 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/9 火 17,500 17,500 17,500

2025/12/10 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/11 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/12 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/13 土 25,700 25,700 17,500
2025/12/14 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/15 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/16 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/17 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/18 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/19 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/20 土 25,700 25,700 17,500
2025/12/21 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/22 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/23 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/24 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/25 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/26 金 24,100 22,400 23,000
2025/12/27 土 28,000 28,000 23,600
2025/12/28 日 28,000 28,000 22,400
2025/12/29 月 24,100 26,500 23,700
2025/12/30 火 21,700 26,700 22,400
2025/12/31 水 25,800 21,500 17,500



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
名古屋発 59便 63便 69便

2026/1/1 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/2 金 17,500 17,500 19,200
2026/1/3 土 17,500 18,000 18,000
2026/1/4 日 17,500 19,000 19,000
2026/1/5 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/6 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/7 水 17,500 18,700 17,500
2026/1/8 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/9 金 22,200 17,500 17,500

2026/1/10 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/11 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/12 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/13 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/14 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/15 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/16 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/17 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/18 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/19 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/20 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/21 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/22 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/23 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/24 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/25 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/26 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/27 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/28 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/29 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/30 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/31 土 18,000 17,500 17,000
2026/2/1 日 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/2 月 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/2/3 火 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/4 水 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/5 木 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/2/6 金 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/2/7 土 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/2/8 日 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/9 月 18,000 18,000 17,000

2026/2/10 火 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/11 水 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/12 木 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/2/13 金 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/2/14 土 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/2/15 日 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/16 月 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/2/17 火 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/18 水 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/19 木 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/2/20 金 26,500 26,500 26,500
2026/2/21 土 26,500 26,200 18,600
2026/2/22 日 20,600 20,600 17,000
2026/2/23 月 21,200 23,700 26,500
2026/2/24 火 18,200 24,300 17,000
2026/2/25 水 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/26 木 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/2/27 金 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/2/28 土 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/3/1 日 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/3/2 月 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/3/3 火 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/4 水 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/5 木 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/3/6 金 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/3/7 土 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/3/8 日 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/3/9 月 18,000 18,000 17,000

2026/3/10 火 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/11 水 18,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/12 木 18,000 18,000 17,000
2026/3/13 金 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/14 土 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/15 日 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/16 月 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/17 火 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/18 水 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/19 木 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/20 金 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/21 土 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/22 日 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/23 月 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/24 火 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/25 水 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/26 木 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/27 金 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/28 土 28,000 28,000 28,000



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2025/10/26 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/10/27 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/10/28 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/10/29 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/10/30 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/10/31 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/1 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/2 日 16,600 17,500 17,500
2025/11/3 月 17,500 28,000 19,000
2025/11/4 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/5 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/6 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/7 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/8 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/9 日 17,500 17,500 17,500

2025/11/10 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/11 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/12 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/13 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/14 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/15 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/16 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/17 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/18 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/19 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/20 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/11/21 金 17,500 28,000 28,000
2025/11/22 土 28,000 20,000 17,500
2025/11/23 日 17,500 23,000 23,000
2025/11/24 月 17,500 28,000 28,000
2025/11/25 火 25,700 25,700 25,700
2025/11/26 水 19,700 19,700 21,000
2025/11/27 木 19,700 25,700 25,700
2025/11/28 金 19,700 19,700 19,700
2025/11/29 土 19,700 19,700 19,700
2025/11/30 日 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/12/1 月 19,800 19,800 19,800
2025/12/2 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/3 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/4 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/5 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/6 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/7 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/8 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/9 火 17,500 17,500 17,500

2025/12/10 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/11 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/12 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/13 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/14 日 17,500 25,700 25,700
2025/12/15 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/16 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/17 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/18 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/19 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/20 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/21 日 17,500 25,700 25,700
2025/12/22 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/23 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/24 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/25 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2025/12/26 金 19,100 17,500 17,500
2025/12/27 土 17,500 19,000 19,000
2025/12/28 日 21,600 17,500 17,500
2025/12/29 月 19,100 23,000 23,000
2025/12/30 火 23,000 24,000 22,000
2025/12/31 水 19,500 19,500 17,500



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2026/1/1 木 17,500 19,500 19,200
2026/1/2 金 19,500 22,500 21,300
2026/1/3 土 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/1/4 日 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/1/5 月 23,500 23,500 23,500
2026/1/6 火 23,500 23,500 19,000
2026/1/7 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/8 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/9 金 17,500 18,700 21,300

2026/1/10 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/11 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/12 月 17,500 23,700 21,300
2026/1/13 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/14 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/15 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/16 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/17 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/18 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/19 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/20 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/21 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/22 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/23 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/24 土 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/25 日 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/26 月 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/27 火 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/28 水 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/29 木 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/30 金 17,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/31 土 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/1 日 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/2 月 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/3 火 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/4 水 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/5 木 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/6 金 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/7 土 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/8 日 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/9 月 17,000 18,000 18,000

2026/2/10 火 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/11 水 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/12 木 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/13 金 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/14 土 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/15 日 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/16 月 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/17 火 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/18 水 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/19 木 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/20 金 26,500 26,500 26,500
2026/2/21 土 26,500 18,600 21,200
2026/2/22 日 17,000 23,700 26,200
2026/2/23 月 21,200 26,500 26,500
2026/2/24 火 23,900 23,900 17,000
2026/2/25 水 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/26 木 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/27 金 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/2/28 土 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/1 日 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/2 月 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/3 火 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/4 水 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/5 木 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/6 金 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/7 土 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/8 日 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/9 月 17,000 18,000 18,000

2026/3/10 火 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/11 水 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/12 木 17,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/13 金 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/14 土 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/15 日 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/16 月 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/17 火 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/18 水 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/19 木 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/20 金 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/21 土 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/22 日 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/23 月 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/24 火 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/25 水 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/26 木 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/27 金 28,000 28,000 28,000
2026/3/28 土 28,000 28,000 28,000



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3C
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

名古屋発 59便 63便 69便
2025/10/26 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/10/27 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/10/28 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/10/29 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/10/30 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/10/31 金 17,000 17,000 17,000
2025/11/1 土 18,500 17,000 16,500
2025/11/2 日 17,000 17,000 16,500
2025/11/3 月 16,500 17,000 17,000
2025/11/4 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/5 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/6 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/7 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/8 土 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/9 日 16,500 16,500 16,500

2025/11/10 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/11 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/12 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/13 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/14 金 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/11/15 土 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/11/16 日 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/11/17 月 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/11/18 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/19 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/20 木 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/11/21 金 27,500 16,500 17,500
2025/11/22 土 27,500 27,500 16,100
2025/11/23 日 19,800 16,100 16,100
2025/11/24 月 16,100 16,500 18,800
2025/11/25 火 24,600 17,800 17,300
2025/11/26 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/27 木 24,600 18,000 18,000
2025/11/28 金 24,600 18,000 18,000
2025/11/29 土 24,600 18,000 18,000
2025/11/30 日 18,000 18,000 18,000
2025/12/1 月 18,000 17,000 17,000
2025/12/2 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/3 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/4 木 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/12/5 金 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/12/6 土 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/12/7 日 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/12/8 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/9 火 16,500 16,500 16,500

2025/12/10 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/11 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/12 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/13 土 24,600 24,600 16,500
2025/12/14 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/15 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/16 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/17 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/18 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/19 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/20 土 24,600 24,600 16,500
2025/12/21 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/22 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/23 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/24 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/25 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/26 金 23,100 21,400 20,500
2025/12/27 土 27,500 27,500 22,600
2025/12/28 日 27,500 27,500 21,400
2025/12/29 月 23,100 25,500 23,200
2025/12/30 火 21,200 24,500 21,000
2025/12/31 水 25,300 21,000 16,500



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
名古屋発 59便 63便 69便

2026/1/1 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/2 金 16,500 16,500 19,000
2026/1/3 土 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/1/4 日 16,500 18,500 18,500
2026/1/5 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/6 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/7 水 16,500 17,000 16,500
2026/1/8 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/9 金 21,700 16,500 16,500

2026/1/10 土 17,100 17,100 16,500
2026/1/11 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/12 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/13 火 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/14 水 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/15 木 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/16 金 16,600 16,600 16,100
2026/1/17 土 16,600 16,600 16,100
2026/1/18 日 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/19 月 16,600 16,600 16,100
2026/1/20 火 16,600 16,100 16,100
2026/1/21 水 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/22 木 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/23 金 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/24 土 16,600 16,600 16,100
2026/1/25 日 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/26 月 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/27 火 16,600 16,600 16,100
2026/1/28 水 16,600 16,100 16,100
2026/1/29 木 16,600 16,600 16,100
2026/1/30 金 16,600 16,600 16,100
2026/1/31 土 16,600 16,600 16,100
2026/2/1 日 17,500 16,500 16,500
2026/2/2 月 17,500 17,500 16,500
2026/2/3 火 17,500 16,500 16,500
2026/2/4 水 17,500 16,500 16,500
2026/2/5 木 17,500 17,500 16,500
2026/2/6 金 17,500 17,500 16,500
2026/2/7 土 17,500 17,500 16,500
2026/2/8 日 17,500 16,500 16,500
2026/2/9 月 17,500 17,500 16,500

2026/2/10 火 17,500 16,500 16,500
2026/2/11 水 17,500 16,500 16,500
2026/2/12 木 17,500 17,500 16,500
2026/2/13 金 17,500 17,500 16,500
2026/2/14 土 17,500 17,500 16,500
2026/2/15 日 17,500 16,500 16,500
2026/2/16 月 17,500 17,500 16,500
2026/2/17 火 17,500 16,500 16,500
2026/2/18 水 17,500 16,500 16,500
2026/2/19 木 17,500 17,500 16,500
2026/2/20 金 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/2/21 土 25,400 25,400 18,100
2026/2/22 日 20,100 20,100 16,500
2026/2/23 月 20,700 23,200 25,400
2026/2/24 火 17,700 24,200 16,500
2026/2/25 水 17,900 16,500 16,500
2026/2/26 木 17,900 17,900 16,500
2026/2/27 金 17,900 17,900 16,500
2026/2/28 土 17,900 17,900 16,500
2026/3/1 日 17,900 17,900 16,500
2026/3/2 月 17,900 17,900 16,500
2026/3/3 火 17,900 16,500 16,500
2026/3/4 水 17,900 16,500 16,500
2026/3/5 木 17,900 17,900 16,500
2026/3/6 金 17,900 17,900 16,500
2026/3/7 土 17,900 17,900 16,500
2026/3/8 日 17,900 17,900 16,500
2026/3/9 月 17,900 17,900 16,500

2026/3/10 火 17,900 16,500 16,500
2026/3/11 水 17,900 16,500 16,500
2026/3/12 木 17,900 17,900 16,500
2026/3/13 金 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/14 土 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/15 日 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/16 月 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/17 火 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/18 水 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/19 木 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/20 金 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/21 土 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/22 日 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/23 月 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/24 火 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/25 水 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/26 木 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/27 金 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/28 土 27,500 27,500 27,500



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2025/10/26 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/10/27 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/10/28 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/10/29 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/10/30 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/10/31 金 16,500 17,000 17,000
2025/11/1 土 17,000 17,000 17,000
2025/11/2 日 16,100 16,500 17,000
2025/11/3 月 17,000 25,000 18,500
2025/11/4 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/5 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/6 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/7 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/8 土 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/9 日 16,500 16,500 16,500

2025/11/10 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/11 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/12 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/13 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/14 金 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/11/15 土 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/11/16 日 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/11/17 月 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/11/18 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/19 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/20 木 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/11/21 金 16,500 27,500 27,500
2025/11/22 土 27,500 19,800 16,100
2025/11/23 日 16,100 22,800 22,800
2025/11/24 月 16,100 27,500 27,500
2025/11/25 火 24,600 24,600 24,600
2025/11/26 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/27 木 17,000 20,000 20,600
2025/11/28 金 18,000 19,600 19,600
2025/11/29 土 18,000 19,600 19,600
2025/11/30 日 18,000 19,700 19,700
2025/12/1 月 17,000 17,000 17,000
2025/12/2 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/3 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/4 木 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/12/5 金 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/12/6 土 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/12/7 日 16,700 16,700 16,700
2025/12/8 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/9 火 16,500 16,500 16,500

2025/12/10 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/11 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/12 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/13 土 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/14 日 16,500 24,600 24,600
2025/12/15 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/16 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/17 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/18 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/19 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/20 土 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/21 日 16,500 24,600 24,600
2025/12/22 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/23 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/24 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/25 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/26 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/27 土 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/28 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/29 月 16,500 16,500 20,500
2025/12/30 火 16,500 22,800 21,500
2025/12/31 水 19,000 19,000 17,000



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2026/1/1 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/2 金 19,000 22,000 20,300
2026/1/3 土 27,000 27,000 27,000
2026/1/4 日 27,000 27,000 27,000
2026/1/5 月 22,500 22,500 22,500
2026/1/6 火 18,000 18,000 16,500
2026/1/7 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/8 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/9 金 16,500 17,700 20,300

2026/1/10 土 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/11 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/12 月 16,500 22,700 20,300
2026/1/13 火 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/14 水 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/15 木 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/16 金 16,100 16,600 16,600
2026/1/17 土 16,100 16,600 16,600
2026/1/18 日 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/19 月 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/20 火 16,100 16,600 16,100
2026/1/21 水 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/22 木 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/23 金 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/24 土 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/25 日 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/26 月 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/27 火 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/1/28 水 16,100 16,600 16,600
2026/1/29 木 16,100 16,600 16,600
2026/1/30 金 16,100 16,600 16,600
2026/1/31 土 16,600 16,600 16,600
2026/2/1 日 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/2 月 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/3 火 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/4 水 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/5 木 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/6 金 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/7 土 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/8 日 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/9 月 16,500 17,500 17,500

2026/2/10 火 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/11 水 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/12 木 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/13 金 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/14 土 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/15 日 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/16 月 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/17 火 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/18 水 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/19 木 16,500 17,500 17,500
2026/2/20 金 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/2/21 土 25,400 18,100 20,700
2026/2/22 日 16,500 23,200 25,400
2026/2/23 月 20,700 25,400 25,400
2026/2/24 火 23,700 23,700 16,500
2026/2/25 水 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/2/26 木 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/2/27 金 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/2/28 土 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/3/1 日 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/3/2 月 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/3/3 火 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/3/4 水 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/3/5 木 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/3/6 金 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/3/7 土 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/3/8 日 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/3/9 月 16,500 17,900 17,900

2026/3/10 火 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/3/11 水 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/3/12 木 16,500 17,900 17,900
2026/3/13 金 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/14 土 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/15 日 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/16 月 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/17 火 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/18 水 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/19 木 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/20 金 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/21 土 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/22 日 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/23 月 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/24 火 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/25 水 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/26 木 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/27 金 27,500 27,500 27,500
2026/3/28 土 27,500 27,500 27,500



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

名古屋発 59便 63便 69便
2025/10/26 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/27 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/28 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/29 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/30 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/31 金 14,000 14,000 16,000
2025/11/1 土 18,400 16,900 14,000
2025/11/2 日 13,000 12,000 12,000
2025/11/3 月 13,000 14,500 16,000
2025/11/4 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/5 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/6 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/7 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/8 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/9 日 16,000 16,000 16,000

2025/11/10 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/11 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/12 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/13 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/14 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/15 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/16 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/17 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/18 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/19 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/20 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/21 金 27,400 16,400 17,400
2025/11/22 土 27,400 27,400 16,000
2025/11/23 日 19,700 16,000 16,000
2025/11/24 月 16,000 16,400 18,700
2025/11/25 火 24,500 17,700 16,000
2025/11/26 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/27 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/28 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/29 土 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/30 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/1 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/2 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/3 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/4 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/5 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/6 土 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/7 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/8 月 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/9 火 16,000 16,000 16,000

2025/12/10 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/11 木 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/12 金 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/13 土 24,500 24,500 16,300
2025/12/14 日 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/15 月 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/16 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/17 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/18 木 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/19 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/20 土 16,500 16,500 16,000
2025/12/21 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/22 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/23 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/24 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/25 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/26 金 23,000 21,300 20,400
2025/12/27 土 27,400 27,400 22,500
2025/12/28 日 27,400 27,400 21,300
2025/12/29 月 23,000 25,400 23,900
2025/12/30 火 24,400 24,400 21,300
2025/12/31 水 26,900 26,900 16,400



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
名古屋発 59便 63便 69便

2026/1/1 木 16,400 16,400 16,400
2026/1/2 金 16,400 16,400 17,000
2026/1/3 土 16,400 17,400 17,400
2026/1/4 日 16,400 18,400 18,400
2026/1/5 月 16,400 16,400 16,400
2026/1/6 火 16,300 16,300 16,300
2026/1/7 水 16,300 16,300 16,300
2026/1/8 木 16,300 16,300 16,300
2026/1/9 金 16,300 16,300 16,300

2026/1/10 土 16,900 16,900 16,400
2026/1/11 日 16,400 16,400 16,400
2026/1/12 月 16,400 16,400 16,400
2026/1/13 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/14 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/15 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/16 金 16,500 16,500 16,000
2026/1/17 土 16,500 16,500 16,000
2026/1/18 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/19 月 16,500 16,500 16,000
2026/1/20 火 16,500 16,000 16,000
2026/1/21 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/22 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/23 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/24 土 16,500 16,500 16,000
2026/1/25 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/26 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/27 火 16,500 16,500 16,000
2026/1/28 水 16,500 16,000 16,000
2026/1/29 木 16,500 16,500 16,000
2026/1/30 金 16,500 16,500 16,000
2026/1/31 土 16,500 16,500 16,000
2026/2/1 日 16,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/2 月 16,900 16,900 16,000
2026/2/3 火 16,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/4 水 16,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/5 木 16,900 16,900 16,000
2026/2/6 金 16,900 16,900 16,000
2026/2/7 土 16,900 16,900 16,000
2026/2/8 日 16,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/9 月 16,900 16,900 16,000

2026/2/10 火 16,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/11 水 16,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/12 木 16,900 16,900 16,000
2026/2/13 金 16,900 16,900 16,000
2026/2/14 土 16,900 16,900 16,000
2026/2/15 日 16,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/16 月 16,900 16,900 16,000
2026/2/17 火 16,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/18 水 16,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/19 木 16,900 16,900 16,000
2026/2/20 金 25,300 25,300 17,000
2026/2/21 土 25,300 25,300 16,000
2026/2/22 日 20,000 20,000 16,000
2026/2/23 月 20,600 23,100 25,300
2026/2/24 火 17,600 24,000 16,400
2026/2/25 水 17,000 16,000 16,000
2026/2/26 木 17,000 16,000 16,000
2026/2/27 金 17,000 17,000 16,000
2026/2/28 土 17,000 17,000 16,000
2026/3/1 日 17,000 17,000 16,000
2026/3/2 月 17,000 17,000 16,000
2026/3/3 火 17,000 16,000 16,000
2026/3/4 水 17,000 16,000 16,000
2026/3/5 木 17,000 16,000 16,000
2026/3/6 金 17,000 17,000 16,000
2026/3/7 土 17,000 17,000 16,000
2026/3/8 日 17,000 17,000 16,000
2026/3/9 月 17,000 17,000 16,000

2026/3/10 火 17,000 16,000 16,000
2026/3/11 水 17,000 16,000 16,000
2026/3/12 木 17,000 16,000 16,000
2026/3/13 金 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/14 土 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/15 日 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/16 月 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/17 火 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/18 水 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/19 木 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/20 金 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/21 土 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/22 日 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/23 月 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/24 火 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/25 水 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/26 木 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/27 金 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/28 土 27,400 27,400 27,400



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2025/10/26 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/27 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/28 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/29 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/30 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/10/31 金 12,000 15,000 16,000
2025/11/1 土 16,900 15,000 13,000
2025/11/2 日 12,000 12,000 12,000
2025/11/3 月 15,000 22,000 18,400
2025/11/4 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/5 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/6 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/7 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/8 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/9 日 16,000 16,000 16,000

2025/11/10 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/11 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/12 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/13 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/14 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/15 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/16 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/17 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/18 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/19 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/20 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/21 金 16,000 27,400 27,400
2025/11/22 土 27,400 19,700 16,000
2025/11/23 日 16,000 22,700 22,700
2025/11/24 月 16,000 27,400 27,400
2025/11/25 火 24,500 24,500 24,500
2025/11/26 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/27 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/28 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/29 土 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/11/30 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/1 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/2 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/3 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/4 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/5 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/6 土 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/7 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2025/12/8 月 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/9 火 16,000 16,000 16,000

2025/12/10 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/11 木 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/12 金 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/13 土 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/14 日 16,300 24,500 24,500
2025/12/15 月 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/16 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/17 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/18 木 16,300 16,300 16,300
2025/12/19 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/20 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/21 日 16,000 16,500 16,500
2025/12/22 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/23 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/24 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/25 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/26 金 16,400 16,400 16,400
2025/12/27 土 16,400 16,400 16,400
2025/12/28 日 16,000 16,400 16,400
2025/12/29 月 16,400 16,400 18,500
2025/12/30 火 16,400 20,800 21,500
2025/12/31 水 18,500 20,800 18,000



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2026/1/1 木 16,400 16,400 16,400
2026/1/2 金 18,900 21,900 20,200
2026/1/3 土 26,900 26,900 26,900
2026/1/4 日 26,900 26,900 26,900
2026/1/5 月 21,500 21,500 21,500
2026/1/6 火 16,300 16,300 16,300
2026/1/7 水 16,300 16,300 16,300
2026/1/8 木 16,300 16,300 16,300
2026/1/9 金 16,300 16,300 16,300

2026/1/10 土 16,400 16,400 16,400
2026/1/11 日 16,400 16,400 16,400
2026/1/12 月 16,400 22,600 20,200
2026/1/13 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/14 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/15 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/16 金 16,000 16,500 16,500
2026/1/17 土 16,000 16,500 16,500
2026/1/18 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/19 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/20 火 16,000 16,500 16,000
2026/1/21 水 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/22 木 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/23 金 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/24 土 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/25 日 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/26 月 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/27 火 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/28 水 16,000 16,500 16,500
2026/1/29 木 16,000 16,500 16,500
2026/1/30 金 16,000 16,500 16,500
2026/1/31 土 16,500 16,500 16,500
2026/2/1 日 16,000 16,900 16,900
2026/2/2 月 16,000 16,900 16,900
2026/2/3 火 16,000 16,500 16,500
2026/2/4 水 16,000 16,500 16,500
2026/2/5 木 16,000 16,900 16,900
2026/2/6 金 16,000 16,900 16,900
2026/2/7 土 16,000 16,900 16,900
2026/2/8 日 16,000 16,900 16,900
2026/2/9 月 16,000 16,900 16,900

2026/2/10 火 16,000 16,500 16,500
2026/2/11 水 16,000 16,500 16,500
2026/2/12 木 16,000 16,900 16,900
2026/2/13 金 16,000 16,900 16,900
2026/2/14 土 16,000 16,900 16,900
2026/2/15 日 16,000 16,900 16,900
2026/2/16 月 16,000 16,900 16,900
2026/2/17 火 16,000 16,500 16,500
2026/2/18 水 16,000 16,500 16,500
2026/2/19 木 16,000 16,900 16,900
2026/2/20 金 17,000 25,300 25,300
2026/2/21 土 19,400 18,000 19,400
2026/2/22 日 16,400 23,100 25,300
2026/2/23 月 20,600 25,300 25,300
2026/2/24 火 23,600 23,600 16,400
2026/2/25 水 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/26 木 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/27 金 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/28 土 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/1 日 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/2 月 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/3 火 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/4 水 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/5 木 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/6 金 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/7 土 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/8 日 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/9 月 16,000 17,000 17,000

2026/3/10 火 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/11 水 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/12 木 16,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/13 金 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/14 土 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/15 日 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/16 月 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/17 火 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/18 水 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/19 木 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/20 金 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/21 土 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/22 日 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/23 月 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/24 火 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/25 水 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/26 木 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/27 金 27,400 27,400 27,400
2026/3/28 土 27,400 27,400 27,400



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

名古屋発 59便 63便 69便
2025/10/26 日 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/10/27 月 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/10/28 火 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/10/29 水 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/10/30 木 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/10/31 金 13,900 13,900 15,900
2025/11/1 土 18,300 16,800 11,900
2025/11/2 日 12,900 11,900 11,900
2025/11/3 月 12,900 12,400 15,900
2025/11/4 火 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/5 水 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/6 木 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/7 金 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/8 土 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/9 日 15,000 14,400 13,000

2025/11/10 月 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/11 火 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/12 水 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/13 木 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/14 金 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/15 土 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/16 日 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/17 月 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/18 火 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/19 水 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/20 木 15,000 14,400 13,000
2025/11/21 金 18,000 16,200 16,000
2025/11/22 土 23,000 23,000 13,000
2025/11/23 日 14,000 14,000 10,000
2025/11/24 月 15,800 13,000 16,000
2025/11/25 火 23,800 17,500 13,400
2025/11/26 水 15,800 14,800 13,400
2025/11/27 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/28 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/29 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/30 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/1 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/2 火 15,800 14,800 13,400
2025/12/3 水 15,800 14,800 13,400
2025/12/4 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/5 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/6 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/7 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/8 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/9 火 15,800 14,800 13,400

2025/12/10 水 15,800 14,800 13,400
2025/12/11 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/12 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/13 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/14 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/15 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/16 火 15,800 14,800 13,400
2025/12/17 水 15,800 14,800 13,400
2025/12/18 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/19 金 15,900 15,900 15,900
2025/12/20 土 16,000 16,000 15,900
2025/12/21 日 15,900 15,900 15,900
2025/12/22 月 15,900 15,900 15,900
2025/12/23 火 15,800 14,800 13,400
2025/12/24 水 15,800 14,800 13,400
2025/12/25 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/26 金 22,500 20,800 19,900
2025/12/27 土 26,400 26,400 21,400
2025/12/28 日 26,400 26,400 20,800
2025/12/29 月 22,500 24,900 19,000
2025/12/30 火 23,900 23,900 19,000
2025/12/31 水 26,400 26,400 14,700



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
名古屋発 59便 63便 69便

2026/1/1 木 15,800 15,900 15,900
2026/1/2 金 15,900 15,900 15,000
2026/1/3 土 15,900 16,900 16,900
2026/1/4 日 15,900 17,900 17,000
2026/1/5 月 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/1/6 火 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/1/7 水 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/1/8 木 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/1/9 金 14,800 14,800 14,800

2026/1/10 土 16,500 16,500 14,800
2026/1/11 日 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/1/12 月 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/1/13 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/14 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/15 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/16 金 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/1/17 土 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/1/18 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/19 月 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/1/20 火 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/1/21 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/22 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/23 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/24 土 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/1/25 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/26 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/27 火 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/1/28 水 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/1/29 木 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/1/30 金 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/1/31 土 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/2/1 日 16,000 15,800 15,800
2026/2/2 月 16,000 16,000 15,800
2026/2/3 火 16,000 15,700 15,400
2026/2/4 水 16,000 15,700 15,400
2026/2/5 木 16,000 16,000 15,400
2026/2/6 金 16,000 16,000 15,800
2026/2/7 土 16,000 16,000 15,400
2026/2/8 日 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/2/9 月 16,000 16,000 15,500

2026/2/10 火 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/2/11 水 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/2/12 木 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/2/13 金 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/2/14 土 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/2/15 日 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/2/16 月 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/2/17 火 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/2/18 水 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/2/19 木 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/2/20 金 19,900 19,900 16,000
2026/2/21 土 24,600 24,600 15,500
2026/2/22 日 19,500 19,500 15,500
2026/2/23 月 18,700 21,300 19,900
2026/2/24 火 17,400 16,000 16,000
2026/2/25 水 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/2/26 木 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/2/27 金 16,800 16,000 15,500
2026/2/28 土 16,800 16,000 15,500
2026/3/1 日 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/3/2 月 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/3/3 火 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/3/4 水 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/3/5 木 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/3/6 金 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/3/7 土 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/3/8 日 16,000 16,000 15,500
2026/3/9 月 16,000 16,000 15,500

2026/3/10 火 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/3/11 水 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/3/12 木 16,000 15,500 15,500
2026/3/13 金 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/14 土 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/15 日 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/16 月 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/17 火 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/18 水 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/19 木 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/20 金 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/21 土 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/22 日 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/23 月 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/24 火 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/25 水 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/26 木 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/27 金 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/28 土 26,400 26,400 26,400



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2025/10/26 日 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/10/27 月 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/10/28 火 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/10/29 水 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/10/30 木 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/10/31 金 11,900 14,900 15,900
2025/11/1 土 16,800 12,900 12,900
2025/11/2 日 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/11/3 月 12,900 21,900 18,300
2025/11/4 火 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/5 水 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/6 木 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/7 金 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/8 土 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/9 日 13,000 14,400 15,000

2025/11/10 月 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/11 火 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/12 水 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/13 木 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/14 金 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/15 土 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/16 日 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/17 月 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/18 火 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/19 水 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/20 木 13,000 14,400 15,000
2025/11/21 金 13,000 19,000 21,000
2025/11/22 土 16,500 16,000 13,000
2025/11/23 日 13,000 21,000 16,000
2025/11/24 月 15,000 24,000 19,000
2025/11/25 火 22,000 23,800 23,800
2025/11/26 水 14,800 15,800 15,800
2025/11/27 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/28 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/29 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/11/30 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/1 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/2 火 14,800 15,800 15,800
2025/12/3 水 14,800 15,800 15,800
2025/12/4 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/5 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/6 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/7 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/8 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/9 火 14,800 15,800 15,800

2025/12/10 水 14,800 15,800 15,800
2025/12/11 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/12 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/13 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/14 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/15 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/16 火 14,800 15,800 15,800
2025/12/17 水 14,800 15,800 15,800
2025/12/18 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2025/12/19 金 15,900 15,900 15,900
2025/12/20 土 15,900 15,900 15,900
2025/12/21 日 15,900 16,000 16,000
2025/12/22 月 15,900 15,900 15,900
2025/12/23 火 14,800 15,800 15,800
2025/12/24 水 14,800 15,800 15,800
2025/12/25 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/26 金 15,900 15,900 15,900
2025/12/27 土 15,000 15,900 15,900
2025/12/28 日 13,500 15,000 15,000
2025/12/29 月 15,000 15,900 17,000
2025/12/30 火 15,900 19,300 20,000
2025/12/31 水 17,000 19,300 17,500



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2026/1/1 木 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/1/2 金 18,400 21,400 19,700
2026/1/3 土 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/1/4 日 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/1/5 月 19,500 19,500 19,500
2026/1/6 火 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/1/7 水 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/1/8 木 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/1/9 金 14,800 14,800 14,800

2026/1/10 土 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/1/11 日 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/1/12 月 15,900 22,100 19,000
2026/1/13 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/14 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/15 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/16 金 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/1/17 土 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/1/18 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/19 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/20 火 15,500 16,000 15,500
2026/1/21 水 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/22 木 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/23 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/24 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/25 日 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/26 月 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/27 火 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/28 水 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/1/29 木 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/1/30 金 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/1/31 土 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/2/1 日 15,400 16,000 16,000
2026/2/2 月 15,400 16,000 16,000
2026/2/3 火 15,400 16,000 16,000
2026/2/4 水 15,400 16,000 16,000
2026/2/5 木 15,400 16,000 16,000
2026/2/6 金 15,800 16,000 16,000
2026/2/7 土 15,800 16,000 16,000
2026/2/8 日 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/9 月 15,500 16,000 16,000

2026/2/10 火 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/11 水 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/12 木 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/13 金 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/14 土 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/15 日 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/16 月 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/17 火 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/18 水 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/19 木 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/20 金 16,000 19,900 24,600
2026/2/21 土 17,400 17,400 17,400
2026/2/22 日 16,200 22,500 22,500
2026/2/23 月 19,900 24,600 24,600
2026/2/24 火 17,400 17,400 16,000
2026/2/25 水 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/26 木 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/27 金 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/28 土 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/1 日 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/2 月 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/3 火 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/4 水 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/5 木 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/6 金 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/7 土 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/8 日 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/9 月 15,500 16,000 16,000

2026/3/10 火 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/11 水 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/12 木 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/13 金 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/14 土 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/15 日 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/16 月 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/17 火 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/18 水 23,000 23,000 23,000
2026/3/19 木 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/20 金 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/21 土 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/22 日 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/23 月 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/24 火 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/25 水 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/26 木 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/27 金 26,400 26,400 26,400
2026/3/28 土 26,400 26,400 26,400



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7C
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

名古屋発 59便 63便 69便
2025/10/26 日 14,900 13,400 12,000
2025/10/27 月 14,900 13,400 12,000
2025/10/28 火 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/10/29 水 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/10/30 木 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/10/31 金 13,800 13,800 15,800
2025/11/1 土 18,200 16,700 11,800
2025/11/2 日 12,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/3 月 12,800 12,300 15,800
2025/11/4 火 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/5 水 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/6 木 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/7 金 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/8 土 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/9 日 14,400 13,400 12,000

2025/11/10 月 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/11 火 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/12 水 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/13 木 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/14 金 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/15 土 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/16 日 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/17 月 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/18 火 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/19 水 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/20 木 14,400 13,400 12,000
2025/11/21 金 17,900 16,000 15,100
2025/11/22 土 22,900 22,900 12,900
2025/11/23 日 13,900 13,900 9,900
2025/11/24 月 15,000 12,900 15,900
2025/11/25 火 14,800 13,800 12,400
2025/11/26 水 14,800 13,800 12,400
2025/11/27 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/11/28 金 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/11/29 土 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/11/30 日 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/1 月 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/2 火 14,800 13,800 12,400
2025/12/3 水 14,800 13,800 12,400
2025/12/4 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/5 金 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/6 土 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/7 日 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/8 月 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/9 火 14,800 13,800 12,400

2025/12/10 水 14,800 13,800 12,400
2025/12/11 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/12 金 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/13 土 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/14 日 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/15 月 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/16 火 15,300 14,300 12,900
2025/12/17 水 15,300 14,300 12,900
2025/12/18 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/19 金 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/20 土 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/21 日 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/22 月 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/23 火 15,300 14,300 12,900
2025/12/24 水 15,300 14,300 12,900
2025/12/25 木 15,300 14,300 12,900
2025/12/26 金 22,200 20,500 19,600
2025/12/27 土 25,400 25,400 20,400
2025/12/28 日 25,400 25,400 20,400
2025/12/29 月 22,200 24,600 18,000
2025/12/30 火 23,600 23,600 18,000
2025/12/31 水 25,400 25,400 13,700



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
名古屋発 59便 63便 69便

2026/1/1 木 14,800 15,600 15,600
2026/1/2 金 15,600 15,600 14,000
2026/1/3 土 14,500 16,600 16,600
2026/1/4 日 15,000 17,000 16,000
2026/1/5 月 14,500 15,600 15,600
2026/1/6 火 13,000 15,500 15,500
2026/1/7 水 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/1/8 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/1/9 金 13,300 13,300 13,300

2026/1/10 土 15,000 15,000 13,300
2026/1/11 日 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/12 月 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/13 火 14,000 14,000 13,000
2026/1/14 水 14,000 14,000 13,000
2026/1/15 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/16 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/17 土 15,000 15,000 14,000
2026/1/18 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/19 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/20 火 14,000 14,000 13,000
2026/1/21 水 14,000 14,000 13,000
2026/1/22 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/23 金 15,800 15,000 15,000
2026/1/24 土 15,000 15,000 14,000
2026/1/25 日 14,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/26 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/27 火 14,000 14,000 13,000
2026/1/28 水 14,000 14,000 13,000
2026/1/29 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/30 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/31 土 15,000 15,000 14,000
2026/2/1 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/2 月 15,000 15,000 13,000
2026/2/3 火 14,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/4 水 14,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/5 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/6 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/7 土 15,000 15,000 11,000
2026/2/8 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/9 月 15,000 13,000 13,000

2026/2/10 火 14,000 13,000 11,000
2026/2/11 水 14,000 13,000 11,000
2026/2/12 木 15,000 15,000 11,000
2026/2/13 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/14 土 15,000 15,000 9,500
2026/2/15 日 15,000 15,000 9,500
2026/2/16 月 15,000 15,000 9,500
2026/2/17 火 15,000 15,000 9,500
2026/2/18 水 15,000 15,000 9,500
2026/2/19 木 15,000 15,000 11,000
2026/2/20 金 18,900 18,900 15,000
2026/2/21 土 23,900 20,900 15,000
2026/2/22 日 19,100 15,000 14,500
2026/2/23 月 17,700 20,300 18,900
2026/2/24 火 16,400 15,000 15,000
2026/2/25 水 15,000 15,000 13,000
2026/2/26 木 15,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/27 金 16,700 15,000 13,000
2026/2/28 土 16,700 13,000 15,000
2026/3/1 日 15,000 15,000 9,500
2026/3/2 月 15,000 15,000 9,500
2026/3/3 火 15,000 15,000 9,500
2026/3/4 水 15,000 15,000 9,500
2026/3/5 木 15,000 15,000 9,500
2026/3/6 金 15,900 15,000 15,000
2026/3/7 土 15,900 15,000 9,500
2026/3/8 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/3/9 月 15,000 15,000 9,500

2026/3/10 火 15,000 15,000 9,500
2026/3/11 水 15,000 15,000 9,500
2026/3/12 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/3/13 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/14 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/15 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/16 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/17 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/18 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/19 木 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/20 金 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/21 土 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/22 日 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/23 月 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/24 火 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/25 水 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/26 木 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/27 金 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/28 土 25,400 25,400 25,400



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2025/10/26 日 12,000 13,400 14,900
2025/10/27 月 12,000 13,400 14,900
2025/10/28 火 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/10/29 水 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/10/30 木 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/10/31 金 11,800 14,800 15,800
2025/11/1 土 16,700 12,800 12,800
2025/11/2 日 11,800 11,800 11,800
2025/11/3 月 12,800 21,800 18,200
2025/11/4 火 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/5 水 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/6 木 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/7 金 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/8 土 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/9 日 12,000 13,400 14,400

2025/11/10 月 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/11 火 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/12 水 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/13 木 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/14 金 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/15 土 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/16 日 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/17 月 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/18 火 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/19 水 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/20 木 12,000 13,400 14,400
2025/11/21 金 12,900 18,900 20,900
2025/11/22 土 16,400 15,000 12,900
2025/11/23 日 12,900 15,000 15,000
2025/11/24 月 14,900 23,900 18,900
2025/11/25 火 21,000 23,100 23,100
2025/11/26 水 13,800 14,800 14,800
2025/11/27 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/11/28 金 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/11/29 土 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/11/30 日 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/1 月 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/2 火 13,800 14,800 14,800
2025/12/3 水 13,800 14,800 14,800
2025/12/4 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/5 金 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/6 土 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/7 日 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/8 月 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/9 火 13,800 14,800 14,800

2025/12/10 水 13,800 14,800 14,800
2025/12/11 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/12 金 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/13 土 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/14 日 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/15 月 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/16 火 14,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/17 水 14,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/18 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/19 金 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/20 土 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/21 日 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/22 月 15,500 15,500 15,500
2025/12/23 火 14,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/24 水 14,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/25 木 14,300 15,300 15,300
2025/12/26 金 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/12/27 土 14,000 15,600 15,600
2025/12/28 日 12,500 14,000 14,000
2025/12/29 月 14,000 15,600 16,000
2025/12/30 火 15,600 18,300 19,000
2025/12/31 水 16,000 18,300 17,200



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2026/1/1 木 15,600 15,600 15,600
2026/1/2 金 17,400 20,400 19,400
2026/1/3 土 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/1/4 日 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/1/5 月 18,000 18,000 18,000
2026/1/6 火 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/1/7 水 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/1/8 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/1/9 金 13,300 13,300 13,300

2026/1/10 土 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/11 日 13,300 13,300 13,300
2026/1/12 月 15,000 17,000 17,000
2026/1/13 火 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/1/14 水 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/1/15 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/16 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/17 土 15,000 15,000 14,000
2026/1/18 日 15,000 15,500 15,500
2026/1/19 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/20 火 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/1/21 水 14,000 14,000 14,000
2026/1/22 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/23 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/24 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/25 日 15,000 15,500 15,500
2026/1/26 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/27 火 13,000 14,000 14,000
2026/1/28 水 13,000 14,000 14,000
2026/1/29 木 14,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/30 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/31 土 14,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/1 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/2 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/3 火 11,000 14,000 14,000
2026/2/4 水 11,000 14,000 14,000
2026/2/5 木 11,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/6 金 13,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/7 土 11,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/8 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/9 月 13,000 13,000 15,000

2026/2/10 火 11,000 13,000 14,000
2026/2/11 水 13,000 13,000 14,000
2026/2/12 木 11,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/13 金 11,000 11,000 15,000
2026/2/14 土 9,500 15,000 15,000
2026/2/15 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/16 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/17 火 11,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/18 水 11,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/19 木 9,500 15,000 15,000
2026/2/20 金 15,000 17,900 19,900
2026/2/21 土 16,400 16,400 16,400
2026/2/22 日 12,000 20,000 20,000
2026/2/23 月 18,900 23,900 23,900
2026/2/24 火 16,400 16,400 15,000
2026/2/25 水 15,000 15,000 13,000
2026/2/26 木 11,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/27 金 15,000 15,900 15,900
2026/2/28 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/3/1 日 9,500 15,900 15,900
2026/3/2 月 9,500 15,000 15,000
2026/3/3 火 9,500 15,000 15,000
2026/3/4 水 9,500 15,000 15,000
2026/3/5 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/3/6 金 15,000 15,900 15,900
2026/3/7 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/3/8 日 15,000 15,900 15,900
2026/3/9 月 9,500 15,000 15,000

2026/3/10 火 9,500 15,000 15,000
2026/3/11 水 9,500 15,000 15,000
2026/3/12 木 9,500 15,000 15,000
2026/3/13 金 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/14 土 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/15 日 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/16 月 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/17 火 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/18 水 20,000 20,000 20,000
2026/3/19 木 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/20 金 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/21 土 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/22 日 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/23 月 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/24 火 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/25 水 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/26 木 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/27 金 25,400 25,400 25,400
2026/3/28 土 25,400 25,400 25,400



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅21
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

名古屋発 59便 63便 69便
2025/10/26 日 14,900 13,300 11,900
2025/10/27 月 14,900 13,300 11,200
2025/10/28 火 14,900 13,300 11,200
2025/10/29 水 14,900 11,200 11,200
2025/10/30 木 14,900 11,200 11,200
2025/10/31 金 14,000 14,000 14,000
2025/11/1 土 18,000 20,000 12,000
2025/11/2 日 12,500 10,400 13,000
2025/11/3 月 12,000 12,000 14,000
2025/11/4 火 14,900 13,300 11,900
2025/11/5 水 14,900 13,300 11,200
2025/11/6 木 14,900 13,300 11,900
2025/11/7 金 14,300 11,200 11,900
2025/11/8 土 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/11/9 日 14,300 13,300 11,900

2025/11/10 月 14,300 13,300 11,200
2025/11/11 火 14,300 13,300 11,200
2025/11/12 水 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/11/13 木 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/11/14 金 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/11/15 土 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/11/16 日 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/11/17 月 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/11/18 火 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/11/19 水 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/11/20 木 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/11/21 金 15,000 15,000 14,900
2025/11/22 土 19,000 20,000 12,700
2025/11/23 日 13,000 12,000 9,700
2025/11/24 月 12,000 12,700 15,700
2025/11/25 火 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/11/26 水 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/11/27 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/28 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/29 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/30 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/1 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/2 火 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/12/3 水 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/12/4 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/5 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/6 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/7 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/8 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/9 火 14,300 13,300 11,900

2025/12/10 水 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/12/11 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/12 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/13 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/14 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/15 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/16 火 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/12/17 水 14,300 13,300 11,900
2025/12/18 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/19 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/20 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/21 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/22 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/23 火 15,000 14,000 12,700
2025/12/24 水 15,000 14,100 12,700
2025/12/25 木 15,000 14,100 12,700
2025/12/26 金 22,100 25,100 20,100
2025/12/27 土 25,300 25,300 20,100
2025/12/28 日 25,300 25,300 17,300
2025/12/29 月 25,300 22,100 17,700
2025/12/30 火 22,100 22,100 17,300
2025/12/31 水 17,300 17,300 13,400



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
名古屋発 59便 63便 69便

2026/1/1 木 13,800 16,000 16,000
2026/1/2 金 15,000 15,400 13,700
2026/1/3 土 14,000 16,000 16,000
2026/1/4 日 14,500 16,000 15,700
2026/1/5 月 14,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/6 火 12,500 14,000 12,700
2026/1/7 水 15,000 14,100 12,700
2026/1/8 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/9 金 12,800 12,800 12,800

2026/1/10 土 16,600 14,500 12,800
2026/1/11 日 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/12 月 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/13 火 13,500 13,500 12,500
2026/1/14 水 13,500 13,500 12,500
2026/1/15 木 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/16 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/17 土 14,500 14,500 13,500
2026/1/18 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/19 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/20 火 13,500 13,500 12,500
2026/1/21 水 13,500 13,500 12,500
2026/1/22 木 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/23 金 15,000 14,500 14,500
2026/1/24 土 14,500 14,500 13,500
2026/1/25 日 13,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/26 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/27 火 13,500 13,500 12,500
2026/1/28 水 13,500 13,500 12,500
2026/1/29 木 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/30 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/31 土 14,500 14,500 13,500
2026/2/1 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/2 月 14,500 14,500 12,500
2026/2/3 火 13,500 12,500 12,500
2026/2/4 水 13,500 12,500 12,500
2026/2/5 木 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/6 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/7 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/8 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/9 月 14,500 12,500 12,500

2026/2/10 火 13,500 12,500 12,500
2026/2/11 水 13,500 12,500 12,500
2026/2/12 木 14,500 14,500 12,500
2026/2/13 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/14 土 14,500 14,500 10,400
2026/2/15 日 14,500 14,500 10,400
2026/2/16 月 14,500 14,500 10,400
2026/2/17 火 14,500 14,500 10,400
2026/2/18 水 14,500 14,500 10,400
2026/2/19 木 14,500 14,500 10,400
2026/2/20 金 16,800 16,800 14,500
2026/2/21 土 23,300 20,100 14,500
2026/2/22 日 16,800 16,800 14,000
2026/2/23 月 17,600 16,800 16,800
2026/2/24 火 15,900 14,500 14,500
2026/2/25 水 14,500 14,400 12,400
2026/2/26 木 14,500 12,400 12,400
2026/2/27 金 16,000 14,400 12,400
2026/2/28 土 16,000 12,400 14,500
2026/3/1 日 14,900 14,900 8,600
2026/3/2 月 14,900 14,900 8,600
2026/3/3 火 14,900 14,900 8,600
2026/3/4 水 14,900 14,900 8,600
2026/3/5 木 14,900 14,900 8,600
2026/3/6 金 15,400 14,900 14,900
2026/3/7 土 15,400 14,900 8,600
2026/3/8 日 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/3/9 月 14,900 14,900 8,600

2026/3/10 火 14,900 14,900 8,600
2026/3/11 水 14,900 14,900 8,600
2026/3/12 木 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/3/13 金 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/14 土 16,900 16,900 8,600
2026/3/15 日 16,900 16,900 8,600
2026/3/16 月 16,900 8,600 8,600
2026/3/17 火 16,900 16,900 8,600
2026/3/18 水 16,900 8,600 8,600
2026/3/19 木 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/20 金 17,600 17,600 17,300
2026/3/21 土 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/22 日 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/23 月 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/24 火 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/25 水 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/26 木 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/27 金 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/28 土 17,300 17,300 17,300



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2025/10/26 日 11,200 13,300 14,900
2025/10/27 月 11,200 13,300 14,900
2025/10/28 火 11,200 13,300 14,900
2025/10/29 水 11,200 13,300 14,900
2025/10/30 木 11,200 13,300 14,900
2025/10/31 金 14,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/1 土 16,000 12,000 12,000
2025/11/2 日 13,000 11,000 13,000
2025/11/3 月 14,000 20,000 20,000
2025/11/4 火 11,900 13,300 14,900
2025/11/5 水 11,200 11,200 11,200
2025/11/6 木 11,900 11,200 11,200
2025/11/7 金 11,900 13,300 14,300
2025/11/8 土 11,900 13,300 14,300
2025/11/9 日 11,900 13,300 14,300

2025/11/10 月 11,200 13,300 14,300
2025/11/11 火 11,200 13,300 14,300
2025/11/12 水 11,900 13,300 14,300
2025/11/13 木 11,900 13,300 14,300
2025/11/14 金 11,900 13,300 14,300
2025/11/15 土 11,900 13,300 14,300
2025/11/16 日 11,900 13,300 14,300
2025/11/17 月 11,900 13,300 14,300
2025/11/18 火 11,900 13,300 14,300
2025/11/19 水 11,900 13,300 14,300
2025/11/20 木 11,900 13,300 14,300
2025/11/21 金 12,700 14,000 14,000
2025/11/22 土 16,000 13,000 12,700
2025/11/23 日 12,000 12,000 12,000
2025/11/24 月 14,000 22,000 18,700
2025/11/25 火 13,300 14,300 14,300
2025/11/26 水 13,300 14,300 14,300
2025/11/27 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/28 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/29 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/30 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/1 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/2 火 13,300 14,300 14,300
2025/12/3 水 13,300 14,300 14,300
2025/12/4 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/5 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/6 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/7 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/8 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/9 火 13,300 14,300 14,300

2025/12/10 水 13,300 14,300 14,300
2025/12/11 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/12 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/13 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/14 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/15 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/16 火 13,300 14,300 14,300
2025/12/17 水 13,300 14,300 14,300
2025/12/18 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/19 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/20 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/21 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/22 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/23 火 14,100 15,000 15,000
2025/12/24 水 14,100 15,000 15,000
2025/12/25 木 14,100 15,000 15,000
2025/12/26 金 14,000 14,000 14,000
2025/12/27 土 13,700 15,700 15,700
2025/12/28 日 12,200 13,700 13,700
2025/12/29 月 13,700 15,700 15,700
2025/12/30 火 17,300 17,300 17,300
2025/12/31 水 15,700 17,300 17,300



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2026/1/1 木 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/1/2 金 25,300 25,300 18,300
2026/1/3 土 25,300 25,300 25,300
2026/1/4 日 25,300 25,300 25,300
2026/1/5 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/6 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/7 水 14,100 15,000 15,000
2026/1/8 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/9 金 12,800 12,800 12,800

2026/1/10 土 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/11 日 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/1/12 月 14,500 16,500 16,500
2026/1/13 火 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/1/14 水 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/1/15 木 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/16 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/17 土 14,500 14,500 13,500
2026/1/18 日 14,500 15,000 15,000
2026/1/19 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/20 火 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/1/21 水 13,500 13,500 13,500
2026/1/22 木 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/23 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/24 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/25 日 14,500 15,000 15,000
2026/1/26 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/27 火 12,500 13,500 13,500
2026/1/28 水 12,500 13,500 13,500
2026/1/29 木 13,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/30 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/31 土 13,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/1 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/2 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/3 火 12,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/4 水 12,500 13,500 13,500
2026/2/5 木 12,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/6 金 12,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/7 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/8 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/9 月 12,500 12,500 14,500

2026/2/10 火 12,500 12,500 13,500
2026/2/11 水 12,500 12,500 13,500
2026/2/12 木 12,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/13 金 10,400 10,400 14,400
2026/2/14 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/15 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/16 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/17 火 10,400 14,500 14,500
2026/2/18 水 10,400 14,500 14,500
2026/2/19 木 12,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/20 金 14,500 16,800 16,800
2026/2/21 土 15,900 15,900 15,900
2026/2/22 日 14,500 20,100 20,100
2026/2/23 月 16,800 20,100 17,600
2026/2/24 火 15,900 15,900 14,500
2026/2/25 水 14,500 14,500 12,400
2026/2/26 木 10,400 14,500 14,500
2026/2/27 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/2/28 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/3/1 日 8,600 15,400 15,400
2026/3/2 月 8,600 14,900 14,900
2026/3/3 火 8,600 14,900 14,900
2026/3/4 水 8,600 14,900 14,900
2026/3/5 木 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/3/6 金 14,900 15,400 15,400
2026/3/7 土 14,900 14,900 14,900
2026/3/8 日 14,900 15,400 15,400
2026/3/9 月 8,600 14,900 14,900

2026/3/10 火 8,600 14,900 14,900
2026/3/11 水 8,600 14,900 14,900
2026/3/12 木 8,600 14,900 14,900
2026/3/13 金 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/14 土 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/15 日 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/16 月 16,900 16,900 16,900
2026/3/17 火 8,600 16,900 16,900
2026/3/18 水 8,600 16,900 16,900
2026/3/19 木 8,600 8,600 17,300
2026/3/20 金 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/21 土 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/22 日 17,300 22,700 22,700
2026/3/23 月 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/24 火 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/25 水 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/26 木 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/27 金 17,300 17,300 17,300
2026/3/28 土 17,300 17,300 17,300



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅28
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

名古屋発 59便 63便 69便
2025/10/26 日 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/10/27 月 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/10/28 火 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/10/29 水 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/10/30 木 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/10/31 金 13,900 13,900 13,900
2025/11/1 土 17,900 19,900 11,900
2025/11/2 日 12,400 10,300 12,900
2025/11/3 月 11,900 11,900 13,900
2025/11/4 火 14,800 13,200 11,800
2025/11/5 水 14,800 13,200 11,100
2025/11/6 木 14,800 13,200 11,800
2025/11/7 金 14,800 11,100 11,800
2025/11/8 土 14,800 13,200 11,800
2025/11/9 日 14,800 13,200 11,800

2025/11/10 月 14,800 13,200 11,100
2025/11/11 火 14,800 13,200 11,100
2025/11/12 水 14,800 13,200 11,800
2025/11/13 木 14,800 13,200 11,800
2025/11/14 金 14,200 13,200 11,800
2025/11/15 土 14,200 13,200 11,800
2025/11/16 日 14,200 13,200 11,800
2025/11/17 月 14,200 13,200 11,800
2025/11/18 火 14,200 13,200 11,800
2025/11/19 水 14,200 13,200 11,800
2025/11/20 木 14,200 13,200 11,800
2025/11/21 金 14,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/22 土 18,900 19,900 13,900
2025/11/23 日 12,900 11,900 11,900
2025/11/24 月 11,900 13,900 15,900
2025/11/25 火 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/11/26 水 14,500 12,800 12,800
2025/11/27 木 14,500 12,800 12,800
2025/11/28 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/11/29 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/11/30 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/1 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/2 火 12,300 12,300 11,600
2025/12/3 水 12,300 12,300 11,600
2025/12/4 木 14,500 12,300 12,300
2025/12/5 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/6 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/7 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/8 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/9 火 13,500 12,300 11,600

2025/12/10 水 13,500 12,300 11,600
2025/12/11 木 14,500 12,300 12,300
2025/12/12 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/13 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/14 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/15 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/16 火 12,300 12,300 11,600
2025/12/17 水 12,300 12,300 11,600
2025/12/18 木 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/19 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/20 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/21 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/22 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/23 火 14,500 13,900 12,600
2025/12/24 水 14,500 14,000 12,600
2025/12/25 木 14,500 14,000 12,600
2025/12/26 金 22,000 25,200 22,000
2025/12/27 土 25,200 25,200 22,000
2025/12/28 日 25,200 25,200 16,900
2025/12/29 月 25,200 22,000 19,500
2025/12/30 火 22,000 22,000 16,900
2025/12/31 水 16,900 16,900 14,200



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
名古屋発 59便 63便 69便

2026/1/1 木 15,700 15,700 15,700
2026/1/2 金 14,700 15,700 13,400
2026/1/3 土 13,700 15,700 15,700
2026/1/4 日 14,200 15,700 15,400
2026/1/5 月 13,700 14,500 14,500
2026/1/6 火 12,200 13,500 12,200
2026/1/7 水 14,500 13,600 12,200
2026/1/8 木 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/9 金 12,500 12,500 12,500

2026/1/10 土 17,200 14,200 12,500
2026/1/11 日 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/12 月 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/13 火 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/14 水 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/15 木 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/16 金 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/17 土 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/18 日 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/19 月 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/20 火 12,300 12,300 12,200
2026/1/21 水 12,300 12,300 12,200
2026/1/22 木 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/23 金 14,500 14,200 14,200
2026/1/24 土 14,200 14,200 13,400
2026/1/25 日 13,400 14,200 14,200
2026/1/26 月 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/27 火 12,300 12,300 12,200
2026/1/28 水 12,300 12,300 12,200
2026/1/29 木 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/30 金 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/31 土 14,200 14,200 13,400
2026/2/1 日 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/2 月 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/3 火 13,400 13,400 12,400
2026/2/4 水 13,400 13,400 12,400
2026/2/5 木 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/6 金 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/7 土 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/8 日 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/9 月 14,400 12,400 12,400

2026/2/10 火 13,400 12,400 12,400
2026/2/11 水 13,400 12,400 12,400
2026/2/12 木 14,400 14,400 12,400
2026/2/13 金 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/14 土 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/15 日 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/16 月 14,400 14,400 12,400
2026/2/17 火 14,400 14,400 12,400
2026/2/18 水 14,400 14,400 12,400
2026/2/19 木 14,400 14,400 12,400
2026/2/20 金 15,000 15,000 14,400
2026/2/21 土 23,200 20,000 14,400
2026/2/22 日 15,000 15,000 13,500
2026/2/23 月 17,500 15,000 15,000
2026/2/24 火 14,500 14,400 14,400
2026/2/25 水 14,400 14,200 12,200
2026/2/26 木 14,400 12,200 12,200
2026/2/27 金 14,500 14,200 12,200
2026/2/28 土 14,500 12,200 14,300
2026/3/1 日 14,800 14,700 12,200
2026/3/2 月 14,800 14,700 12,200
2026/3/3 火 14,800 14,400 12,200
2026/3/4 水 14,800 14,400 14,400
2026/3/5 木 14,800 14,400 14,400
2026/3/6 金 15,000 14,800 14,800
2026/3/7 土 15,000 14,800 8,500
2026/3/8 日 14,800 14,800 8,500
2026/3/9 月 14,800 14,800 8,500

2026/3/10 火 14,800 14,800 8,500
2026/3/11 水 14,800 14,800 8,500
2026/3/12 木 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/13 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/3/14 土 15,000 15,000 8,500
2026/3/15 日 15,000 15,000 8,500
2026/3/16 月 15,000 8,500 8,500
2026/3/17 火 15,000 15,000 8,500
2026/3/18 水 15,000 8,500 8,500
2026/3/19 木 15,800 15,800 9,300
2026/3/20 金 17,500 17,500 15,800
2026/3/21 土 15,800 15,800 13,800
2026/3/22 日 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/23 月 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/24 火 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/25 水 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/26 木 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/27 金 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/28 土 15,800 15,800 15,800



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2025/10/26 日 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/10/27 月 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/10/28 火 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/10/29 水 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/10/30 木 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/10/31 金 13,900 14,900 14,900
2025/11/1 土 15,900 11,900 11,900
2025/11/2 日 12,900 10,900 12,900
2025/11/3 月 13,900 19,900 19,900
2025/11/4 火 11,800 13,200 14,800
2025/11/5 水 11,100 11,100 11,100
2025/11/6 木 11,800 11,100 11,100
2025/11/7 金 11,800 13,200 14,800
2025/11/8 土 11,800 13,200 14,800
2025/11/9 日 11,800 13,200 14,800

2025/11/10 月 11,100 13,200 14,800
2025/11/11 火 11,100 13,200 14,800
2025/11/12 水 11,800 13,200 14,800
2025/11/13 木 11,800 13,200 14,800
2025/11/14 金 11,800 13,200 14,200
2025/11/15 土 11,800 13,200 14,200
2025/11/16 日 11,800 13,200 14,200
2025/11/17 月 11,800 13,200 14,200
2025/11/18 火 11,800 13,200 14,200
2025/11/19 水 11,800 13,200 14,200
2025/11/20 木 11,800 13,200 14,200
2025/11/21 金 12,900 13,900 13,900
2025/11/22 土 15,900 12,900 12,900
2025/11/23 日 11,900 11,900 11,900
2025/11/24 月 13,900 21,900 21,900
2025/11/25 火 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/11/26 水 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/11/27 木 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/11/28 金 14,500 14,500 12,800
2025/11/29 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/11/30 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/1 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/2 火 11,600 12,300 12,300
2025/12/3 水 11,600 12,300 12,300
2025/12/4 木 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/5 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/6 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/7 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/8 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/9 火 11,600 12,300 12,300

2025/12/10 水 11,600 12,300 12,300
2025/12/11 木 12,300 12,300 12,300
2025/12/12 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/13 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/14 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/15 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/16 火 11,600 12,300 12,300
2025/12/17 水 11,600 12,300 12,300
2025/12/18 木 14,500 12,300 12,300
2025/12/19 金 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/20 土 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/21 日 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/22 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2025/12/23 火 14,000 14,500 14,500
2025/12/24 水 14,000 14,500 14,500
2025/12/25 木 14,000 14,500 14,500
2025/12/26 金 13,900 13,900 13,900
2025/12/27 土 15,800 15,800 15,800
2025/12/28 日 15,800 15,800 15,900
2025/12/29 月 15,800 15,800 15,800
2025/12/30 火 15,800 15,800 15,800
2025/12/31 水 15,800 15,800 15,800



名古屋＝福岡線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 58便 64便 68便

2026/1/1 木 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/1/2 金 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/1/3 土 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/1/4 日 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/1/5 月 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/6 火 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/7 水 13,600 14,500 14,500
2026/1/8 木 14,500 14,500 14,500
2026/1/9 金 12,500 12,500 12,500

2026/1/10 土 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/11 日 12,500 12,500 12,500
2026/1/12 月 14,200 15,000 15,000
2026/1/13 火 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/14 水 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/15 木 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/16 金 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/17 土 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/18 日 14,200 14,500 14,500
2026/1/19 月 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/20 火 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/21 水 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/22 木 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/23 金 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/24 土 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/25 日 14,200 14,500 14,500
2026/1/26 月 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/27 火 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/28 水 12,300 12,300 12,300
2026/1/29 木 13,400 14,200 14,200
2026/1/30 金 14,200 14,200 14,200
2026/1/31 土 13,400 14,200 14,200
2026/2/1 日 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/2 月 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/3 火 13,400 13,400 13,400
2026/2/4 水 13,400 13,400 13,400
2026/2/5 木 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/6 金 12,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/7 土 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/8 日 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/9 月 12,400 12,400 14,400

2026/2/10 火 12,400 12,400 13,400
2026/2/11 水 12,400 12,400 13,400
2026/2/12 木 12,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/13 金 12,400 12,400 14,400
2026/2/14 土 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/15 日 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/16 月 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/17 火 12,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/18 水 12,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/19 木 12,400 14,400 14,400
2026/2/20 金 14,400 15,000 15,000
2026/2/21 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/22 日 14,400 20,000 20,000
2026/2/23 月 15,000 20,000 17,500
2026/2/24 火 14,500 14,500 14,400
2026/2/25 水 14,300 14,300 12,200
2026/2/26 木 10,200 14,300 14,400
2026/2/27 金 14,300 14,300 14,400
2026/2/28 土 14,300 14,300 14,400
2026/3/1 日 14,200 15,000 15,000
2026/3/2 月 12,200 14,700 14,800
2026/3/3 火 12,200 14,700 14,800
2026/3/4 水 14,400 14,800 14,800
2026/3/5 木 14,400 14,800 14,800
2026/3/6 金 14,800 15,000 15,000
2026/3/7 土 14,800 14,800 14,800
2026/3/8 日 14,800 15,000 15,000
2026/3/9 月 8,500 14,800 14,800

2026/3/10 火 8,500 14,800 14,800
2026/3/11 水 8,500 9,600 9,600
2026/3/12 木 8,500 14,800 14,800
2026/3/13 金 9,600 15,000 15,000
2026/3/14 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/3/15 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/3/16 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/3/17 火 8,500 15,000 15,000
2026/3/18 水 8,500 15,000 15,000
2026/3/19 木 8,500 8,500 15,800
2026/3/20 金 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/21 土 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/22 日 15,800 22,600 22,600
2026/3/23 月 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/24 火 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/25 水 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/26 木 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/27 金 15,800 15,800 15,800
2026/3/28 土 15,800 15,800 15,800



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 1A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 11便 13便 15便
2025/10/26 日 27,200 27,700 28,200
2025/10/27 月 27,200 27,700 27,700
2025/10/28 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/10/29 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/10/30 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/10/31 金 27,200 27,200 28,200
2025/11/1 土 31,200 29,200 27,200
2025/11/2 日 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/3 月 27,200 28,200 30,200
2025/11/4 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/5 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/6 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/7 金 27,200 27,200 27,700
2025/11/8 土 28,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/9 日 27,200 27,700 29,900

2025/11/10 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/11 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/12 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/13 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/14 金 28,200 27,700 29,400
2025/11/15 土 29,400 27,700 27,200
2025/11/16 日 27,200 28,200 29,900
2025/11/17 月 27,200 27,200 28,200
2025/11/18 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/19 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/20 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/21 金 27,200 31,200 31,200
2025/11/22 土 36,200 32,200 27,200
2025/11/23 日 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/24 月 27,200 32,200 37,200
2025/11/25 火 27,200 27,700 27,700
2025/11/26 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/27 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/28 金 28,200 27,700 28,400
2025/11/29 土 29,400 28,200 27,200
2025/11/30 日 27,200 28,000 28,900
2025/12/1 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/2 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/3 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/4 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/5 金 28,000 27,200 27,700
2025/12/6 土 28,500 28,000 27,200
2025/12/7 日 27,200 27,700 29,500
2025/12/8 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/9 火 27,200 27,200 27,200

2025/12/10 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/11 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/12 金 27,200 27,700 29,500
2025/12/13 土 28,500 27,200 27,200
2025/12/14 日 27,200 27,200 29,600
2025/12/15 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/16 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/17 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/18 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/19 金 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/20 土 28,500 27,700 27,200
2025/12/21 日 27,200 27,700 29,600
2025/12/22 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/23 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/24 水 27,200 29,200 29,200
2025/12/25 木 32,200 33,200 33,200
2025/12/26 金 30,200 34,200 34,200
2025/12/27 土 33,200 38,200 36,200
2025/12/28 日 32,200 35,200 33,200
2025/12/29 月 31,200 31,200 31,200
2025/12/30 火 31,200 31,200 31,200
2025/12/31 水 32,200 32,200 32,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 11便 13便 15便

2026/1/1 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/2 金 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/3 土 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/4 日 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/5 月 27,200 28,200 27,200
2026/1/6 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/7 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/8 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/9 金 27,200 27,200 27,200

2026/1/10 土 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/11 日 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/12 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/13 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/14 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/15 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/16 金 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/17 土 28,000 27,200 27,200
2026/1/18 日 27,200 27,200 29,200
2026/1/19 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/20 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/21 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/22 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/23 金 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/24 土 27,700 27,200 27,200
2026/1/25 日 27,200 28,600 29,200
2026/1/26 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/27 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/28 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/29 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/30 金 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/31 土 27,500 27,200 27,200
2026/2/1 日 27,200 27,200 29,200
2026/2/2 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/3 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/4 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/5 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/6 金 27,700 28,200 28,600
2026/2/7 土 28,700 28,100 27,200
2026/2/8 日 27,200 27,200 28,700
2026/2/9 月 27,200 27,200 27,200

2026/2/10 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/11 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/12 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/13 金 27,200 28,200 29,200
2026/2/14 土 29,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/15 日 27,200 28,600 29,200
2026/2/16 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/17 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/18 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/19 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/20 金 27,200 27,200 30,300
2026/2/21 土 32,300 29,300 27,200
2026/2/22 日 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/23 月 27,200 32,300 33,300
2026/2/24 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/25 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/26 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/27 金 28,200 28,200 29,200
2026/2/28 土 30,700 29,200 27,200
2026/3/1 日 28,200 29,700 31,200
2026/3/2 月 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/3 火 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/4 水 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/5 木 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/6 金 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/7 土 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/8 日 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/9 月 45,800 45,800 45,800

2026/3/10 火 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/11 水 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/12 木 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/13 金 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/14 土 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/15 日 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/16 月 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/17 火 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/18 水 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/19 木 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/20 金 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/21 土 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/22 日 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/23 月 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/24 火 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/25 水 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/26 木 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/27 金 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/28 土 46,500 46,500 46,500



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2025/10/26 日 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/10/27 月 27,200 27,700 27,200
2025/10/28 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/10/29 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/10/30 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/10/31 金 27,200 27,200 33,200
2025/11/1 土 31,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/2 日 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/3 月 27,200 30,200 30,200
2025/11/4 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/5 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/6 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/7 金 27,700 28,200 28,200
2025/11/8 土 29,400 27,200 27,200
2025/11/9 日 27,200 28,400 29,400

2025/11/10 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/11 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/12 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/13 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/14 金 27,700 27,200 28,200
2025/11/15 土 29,900 28,400 27,200
2025/11/16 日 27,200 29,400 28,200
2025/11/17 月 27,200 27,700 27,200
2025/11/18 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/19 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/20 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/21 金 31,200 31,200 33,200
2025/11/22 土 36,200 29,200 27,200
2025/11/23 日 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/24 月 29,200 30,200 30,200
2025/11/25 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/26 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/27 木 27,700 27,200 27,200
2025/11/28 金 27,200 27,700 28,200
2025/11/29 土 28,400 27,900 27,700
2025/11/30 日 27,200 28,900 28,400
2025/12/1 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/2 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/3 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/4 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/5 金 27,700 27,200 29,000
2025/12/6 土 28,500 27,700 27,200
2025/12/7 日 27,200 29,500 29,500
2025/12/8 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/9 火 27,200 27,200 27,200

2025/12/10 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/11 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/12 金 27,700 27,200 28,900
2025/12/13 土 29,000 27,200 27,200
2025/12/14 日 27,700 29,600 29,100
2025/12/15 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/16 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/17 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/18 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/19 金 27,700 27,200 30,000
2025/12/20 土 28,500 27,200 27,200
2025/12/21 日 27,200 27,700 27,700
2025/12/22 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/23 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/24 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/25 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/26 金 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/27 土 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/28 日 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/29 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/30 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/31 水 30,200 30,200 27,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2026/1/1 木 27,200 29,200 29,200
2026/1/2 金 33,200 40,200 40,200
2026/1/3 土 46,000 46,000 46,000
2026/1/4 日 46,000 46,000 46,000
2026/1/5 月 33,200 37,200 31,200
2026/1/6 火 29,200 29,200 29,200
2026/1/7 水 29,200 29,200 29,200
2026/1/8 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/9 金 27,200 27,200 27,200

2026/1/10 土 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/11 日 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/12 月 27,200 29,200 27,200
2026/1/13 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/14 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/15 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/16 金 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/17 土 28,500 27,200 27,200
2026/1/18 日 27,200 29,200 28,600
2026/1/19 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/20 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/21 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/22 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/23 金 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/24 土 27,500 27,200 27,200
2026/1/25 日 27,200 27,200 27,700
2026/1/26 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/27 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/28 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/29 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/30 金 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/1/31 土 28,500 27,200 27,200
2026/2/1 日 27,200 28,200 27,600
2026/2/2 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/3 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/4 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/5 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/6 金 28,600 27,200 28,600
2026/2/7 土 28,700 27,200 27,200
2026/2/8 日 27,200 29,200 29,200
2026/2/9 月 27,200 27,200 27,200

2026/2/10 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/11 水 28,100 27,200 27,200
2026/2/12 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/13 金 28,600 27,700 28,600
2026/2/14 土 29,200 28,200 27,200
2026/2/15 日 27,200 29,200 29,200
2026/2/16 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/17 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/18 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/19 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/20 金 27,200 27,200 31,300
2026/2/21 土 31,300 27,200 27,200
2026/2/22 日 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/23 月 29,300 33,300 31,300
2026/2/24 火 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/25 水 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/26 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/2/27 金 28,700 28,600 29,200
2026/2/28 土 30,200 28,700 27,200
2026/3/1 日 28,200 31,200 31,200
2026/3/2 月 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/3 火 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/4 水 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/5 木 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/6 金 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/7 土 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/8 日 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/9 月 45,800 45,800 45,800

2026/3/10 火 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/11 水 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/12 木 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/13 金 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/14 土 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/15 日 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/16 月 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/17 火 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/18 水 45,800 45,800 45,800
2026/3/19 木 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/20 金 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/21 土 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/22 日 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/23 月 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/24 火 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/25 水 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/26 木 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/27 金 46,500 46,500 46,500
2026/3/28 土 46,500 46,500 46,500



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 1B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 11便 13便 15便
2025/10/26 日 23,300 23,800 24,300
2025/10/27 月 23,300 23,800 23,800
2025/10/28 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/10/29 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/10/30 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/10/31 金 23,300 23,300 24,300
2025/11/1 土 28,300 25,300 23,300
2025/11/2 日 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/3 月 23,300 24,300 26,300
2025/11/4 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/5 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/6 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/7 金 23,300 23,300 23,800
2025/11/8 土 24,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/9 日 23,300 23,800 26,000

2025/11/10 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/11 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/12 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/13 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/14 金 24,300 23,800 25,500
2025/11/15 土 25,500 23,800 23,300
2025/11/16 日 23,300 24,300 26,000
2025/11/17 月 23,300 23,300 24,300
2025/11/18 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/19 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/20 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/21 金 23,300 27,300 27,300
2025/11/22 土 32,300 28,300 23,300
2025/11/23 日 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/24 月 23,300 28,300 33,300
2025/11/25 火 23,300 23,800 23,800
2025/11/26 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/27 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/28 金 24,300 23,800 24,500
2025/11/29 土 25,500 24,300 23,300
2025/11/30 日 23,300 24,100 25,000
2025/12/1 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/2 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/3 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/4 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/5 金 24,500 23,300 23,800
2025/12/6 土 25,000 24,500 23,300
2025/12/7 日 23,300 23,800 26,000
2025/12/8 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/9 火 23,300 23,300 23,300

2025/12/10 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/11 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/12 金 23,300 23,800 26,000
2025/12/13 土 25,000 23,300 23,300
2025/12/14 日 23,300 23,300 26,100
2025/12/15 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/16 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/17 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/18 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/19 金 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/20 土 25,000 23,800 23,300
2025/12/21 日 23,300 23,800 26,100
2025/12/22 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/23 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/24 水 23,300 25,300 25,300
2025/12/25 木 28,300 29,300 29,300
2025/12/26 金 26,300 30,300 30,300
2025/12/27 土 30,200 33,200 32,200
2025/12/28 日 28,200 31,200 29,200
2025/12/29 月 28,300 28,300 28,300
2025/12/30 火 28,300 28,300 28,300
2025/12/31 水 28,300 28,300 28,300



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 11便 13便 15便

2026/1/1 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/2 金 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/3 土 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/4 日 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/5 月 23,300 24,300 23,300
2026/1/6 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/7 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/8 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/9 金 23,300 23,300 23,300

2026/1/10 土 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/11 日 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/12 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/13 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/14 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/15 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/16 金 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/17 土 24,800 23,300 23,300
2026/1/18 日 23,300 23,300 25,300
2026/1/19 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/20 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/21 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/22 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/23 金 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/24 土 23,800 23,300 23,300
2026/1/25 日 23,300 24,700 25,300
2026/1/26 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/27 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/28 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/29 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/30 金 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/31 土 24,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/1 日 23,300 23,300 25,300
2026/2/2 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/3 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/4 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/5 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/6 金 23,800 24,300 24,700
2026/2/7 土 24,800 24,200 23,300
2026/2/8 日 23,300 23,300 24,800
2026/2/9 月 23,300 23,300 23,300

2026/2/10 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/11 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/12 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/13 金 23,300 24,300 25,300
2026/2/14 土 25,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/15 日 23,300 24,700 25,300
2026/2/16 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/17 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/18 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/19 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/20 金 23,300 23,300 26,300
2026/2/21 土 28,300 25,300 23,300
2026/2/22 日 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/23 月 23,300 28,300 29,300
2026/2/24 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/25 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/26 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/27 金 24,300 24,300 25,300
2026/2/28 土 26,800 25,300 23,300
2026/3/1 日 24,300 25,800 27,300
2026/3/2 月 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/3 火 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/4 水 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/5 木 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/6 金 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/7 土 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/8 日 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/9 月 40,500 40,500 40,500

2026/3/10 火 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/11 水 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/12 木 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/13 金 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/14 土 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/15 日 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/16 月 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/17 火 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/18 水 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/19 木 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/20 金 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/21 土 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/22 日 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/23 月 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/24 火 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/25 水 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/26 木 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/27 金 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/28 土 41,900 41,900 41,900



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2025/10/26 日 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/10/27 月 23,300 23,800 23,300
2025/10/28 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/10/29 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/10/30 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/10/31 金 23,300 23,300 29,300
2025/11/1 土 28,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/2 日 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/3 月 23,300 26,300 26,300
2025/11/4 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/5 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/6 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/7 金 23,800 24,300 24,300
2025/11/8 土 25,500 23,300 23,300
2025/11/9 日 23,300 24,500 25,500

2025/11/10 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/11 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/12 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/13 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/14 金 23,800 23,300 24,300
2025/11/15 土 26,000 24,500 23,300
2025/11/16 日 23,300 25,500 24,300
2025/11/17 月 23,300 23,800 23,300
2025/11/18 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/19 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/20 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/21 金 27,300 27,300 29,300
2025/11/22 土 32,300 25,300 23,300
2025/11/23 日 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/24 月 25,300 26,300 26,300
2025/11/25 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/26 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/27 木 23,800 23,300 23,300
2025/11/28 金 23,300 23,800 24,300
2025/11/29 土 24,500 24,000 23,800
2025/11/30 日 23,300 25,000 24,500
2025/12/1 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/2 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/3 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/4 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/5 金 23,800 23,300 25,500
2025/12/6 土 25,000 23,800 23,300
2025/12/7 日 23,300 26,000 26,000
2025/12/8 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/9 火 23,300 23,300 23,300

2025/12/10 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/11 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/12 金 23,800 23,300 25,000
2025/12/13 土 26,000 23,300 23,300
2025/12/14 日 23,800 27,100 26,100
2025/12/15 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/16 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/17 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/18 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/19 金 23,800 23,300 26,100
2025/12/20 土 25,000 23,300 23,300
2025/12/21 日 23,300 24,200 24,200
2025/12/22 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/23 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/24 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/25 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/26 金 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/27 土 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/28 日 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/29 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/30 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2025/12/31 水 26,300 26,300 23,300



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2026/1/1 木 23,300 25,300 25,300
2026/1/2 金 28,300 37,300 37,300
2026/1/3 土 38,300 38,300 38,300
2026/1/4 日 38,300 38,300 38,300
2026/1/5 月 28,300 32,300 28,300
2026/1/6 火 25,300 25,300 25,300
2026/1/7 水 25,300 25,300 25,300
2026/1/8 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/9 金 23,300 23,300 23,300

2026/1/10 土 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/11 日 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/12 月 23,300 25,300 23,300
2026/1/13 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/14 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/15 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/16 金 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/17 土 25,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/18 日 23,300 25,300 24,700
2026/1/19 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/20 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/21 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/22 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/23 金 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/24 土 23,800 23,300 23,300
2026/1/25 日 23,300 23,300 23,800
2026/1/26 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/27 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/28 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/29 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/30 金 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/1/31 土 25,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/1 日 23,300 24,300 23,700
2026/2/2 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/3 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/4 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/5 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/6 金 24,700 23,300 24,700
2026/2/7 土 24,800 23,300 23,300
2026/2/8 日 23,300 25,300 25,300
2026/2/9 月 23,300 23,300 23,300

2026/2/10 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/11 水 24,200 23,300 23,300
2026/2/12 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/13 金 24,700 23,800 24,700
2026/2/14 土 25,300 24,300 23,300
2026/2/15 日 23,300 25,300 25,300
2026/2/16 月 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/17 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/18 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/19 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/20 金 23,300 23,300 27,300
2026/2/21 土 27,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/22 日 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/23 月 25,300 29,300 27,300
2026/2/24 火 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/25 水 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/26 木 23,300 23,300 23,300
2026/2/27 金 24,800 24,700 25,300
2026/2/28 土 26,300 24,800 23,300
2026/3/1 日 24,300 27,300 27,300
2026/3/2 月 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/3 火 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/4 水 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/5 木 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/6 金 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/7 土 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/8 日 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/9 月 40,500 40,500 40,500

2026/3/10 火 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/11 水 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/12 木 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/13 金 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/14 土 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/15 日 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/16 月 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/17 火 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/18 水 40,500 40,500 40,500
2026/3/19 木 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/20 金 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/21 土 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/22 日 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/23 月 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/24 火 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/25 水 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/26 木 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/27 金 41,900 41,900 41,900
2026/3/28 土 41,900 41,900 41,900



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 11便 13便 15便
2025/10/26 日 23,200 23,700 24,200
2025/10/27 月 23,200 23,700 23,700
2025/10/28 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/10/29 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/10/30 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/10/31 金 23,200 23,200 24,200
2025/11/1 土 28,200 25,200 23,200
2025/11/2 日 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/3 月 23,200 24,200 26,200
2025/11/4 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/5 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/6 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/7 金 23,200 23,200 23,700
2025/11/8 土 24,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/9 日 23,200 23,700 25,900

2025/11/10 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/11 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/12 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/13 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/14 金 24,200 23,700 25,400
2025/11/15 土 25,400 23,700 23,200
2025/11/16 日 23,200 24,200 25,900
2025/11/17 月 23,200 23,200 24,200
2025/11/18 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/19 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/20 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/21 金 23,200 27,200 27,200
2025/11/22 土 32,200 28,200 23,200
2025/11/23 日 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/24 月 23,200 28,200 33,200
2025/11/25 火 23,200 23,700 23,700
2025/11/26 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/27 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/28 金 24,200 23,700 24,400
2025/11/29 土 25,400 24,200 23,200
2025/11/30 日 23,200 24,000 24,900
2025/12/1 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/2 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/3 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/4 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/5 金 24,000 23,200 23,700
2025/12/6 土 24,500 24,000 23,200
2025/12/7 日 23,200 23,700 25,500
2025/12/8 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/9 火 23,200 23,200 23,200

2025/12/10 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/11 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/12 金 23,200 23,700 25,500
2025/12/13 土 24,500 23,200 23,200
2025/12/14 日 23,200 23,200 26,000
2025/12/15 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/16 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/17 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/18 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/19 金 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/20 土 24,500 23,700 23,200
2025/12/21 日 23,200 23,700 26,000
2025/12/22 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/23 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/24 水 23,200 25,200 25,200
2025/12/25 木 28,200 29,200 29,200
2025/12/26 金 26,200 30,200 30,200
2025/12/27 土 33,200 38,200 36,200
2025/12/28 日 31,200 33,200 31,200
2025/12/29 月 28,200 28,200 28,200
2025/12/30 火 28,200 28,200 28,200
2025/12/31 水 28,200 28,200 28,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 11便 13便 15便

2026/1/1 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/2 金 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/3 土 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/4 日 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/5 月 23,200 24,200 23,200
2026/1/6 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/7 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/8 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/9 金 23,200 23,200 23,200

2026/1/10 土 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/11 日 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/12 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/13 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/14 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/15 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/16 金 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/17 土 24,700 23,200 23,200
2026/1/18 日 23,200 23,200 25,200
2026/1/19 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/20 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/21 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/22 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/23 金 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/24 土 24,700 23,200 23,200
2026/1/25 日 23,200 24,200 25,200
2026/1/26 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/27 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/28 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/29 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/30 金 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/31 土 24,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/1 日 23,200 23,200 25,200
2026/2/2 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/3 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/4 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/5 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/6 金 23,700 24,200 24,200
2026/2/7 土 25,200 24,200 23,200
2026/2/8 日 23,200 23,200 25,200
2026/2/9 月 23,200 23,200 23,200

2026/2/10 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/11 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/12 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/13 金 23,200 23,700 25,200
2026/2/14 土 25,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/15 日 23,200 24,200 25,200
2026/2/16 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/17 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/18 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/19 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/20 金 23,200 23,200 26,200
2026/2/21 土 28,200 25,200 23,200
2026/2/22 日 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/23 月 23,200 28,200 29,200
2026/2/24 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/25 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/26 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/27 金 23,700 23,700 25,200
2026/2/28 土 26,700 25,200 23,200
2026/3/1 日 23,700 25,700 27,200
2026/3/2 月 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/3 火 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/4 水 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/5 木 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/6 金 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/7 土 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/8 日 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/9 月 38,700 38,700 38,700

2026/3/10 火 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/11 水 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/12 木 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/13 金 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/14 土 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/15 日 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/16 月 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/17 火 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/18 水 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/19 木 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/20 金 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/21 土 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/22 日 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/23 月 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/24 火 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/25 水 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/26 木 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/27 金 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/28 土 40,200 40,200 40,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2025/10/26 日 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/10/27 月 23,200 23,700 23,200
2025/10/28 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/10/29 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/10/30 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/10/31 金 23,200 23,200 29,200
2025/11/1 土 28,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/2 日 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/3 月 23,200 26,200 26,200
2025/11/4 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/5 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/6 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/7 金 23,700 24,200 24,200
2025/11/8 土 25,400 23,200 23,200
2025/11/9 日 23,200 24,400 25,400

2025/11/10 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/11 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/12 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/13 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/14 金 23,700 23,200 24,200
2025/11/15 土 25,900 24,400 23,200
2025/11/16 日 23,200 25,400 24,200
2025/11/17 月 23,200 23,700 23,200
2025/11/18 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/19 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/20 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/21 金 27,200 27,200 29,200
2025/11/22 土 32,200 25,200 23,200
2025/11/23 日 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/24 月 25,200 26,200 26,200
2025/11/25 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/26 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/27 木 23,700 23,200 23,200
2025/11/28 金 23,200 23,700 24,200
2025/11/29 土 24,400 23,900 23,700
2025/11/30 日 23,200 24,900 24,400
2025/12/1 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/2 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/3 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/4 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/5 金 23,700 23,200 25,000
2025/12/6 土 24,500 23,700 23,200
2025/12/7 日 23,200 25,500 25,500
2025/12/8 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/9 火 23,200 23,200 23,200

2025/12/10 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/11 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/12 金 23,700 23,200 24,500
2025/12/13 土 25,500 23,200 23,200
2025/12/14 日 23,700 27,000 26,000
2025/12/15 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/16 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/17 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/18 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/19 金 23,700 23,200 26,000
2025/12/20 土 24,500 23,200 23,200
2025/12/21 日 23,200 23,700 24,000
2025/12/22 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/23 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/24 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/25 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/26 金 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/27 土 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/28 日 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/29 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/30 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/31 水 26,200 26,200 23,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2026/1/1 木 23,200 25,200 25,200
2026/1/2 金 28,200 37,200 37,200
2026/1/3 土 38,200 38,200 38,200
2026/1/4 日 38,200 38,200 38,200
2026/1/5 月 28,200 32,200 28,200
2026/1/6 火 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/1/7 水 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/1/8 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/9 金 23,200 23,200 23,200

2026/1/10 土 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/11 日 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/12 月 23,200 25,200 23,200
2026/1/13 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/14 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/15 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/16 金 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/17 土 25,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/18 日 23,200 24,700 24,200
2026/1/19 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/20 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/21 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/22 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/23 金 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/24 土 24,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/25 日 23,200 23,200 23,700
2026/1/26 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/27 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/28 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/29 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/30 金 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/31 土 25,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/1 日 23,200 24,200 23,200
2026/2/2 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/3 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/4 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/5 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/6 金 24,200 23,200 24,200
2026/2/7 土 25,200 23,700 23,200
2026/2/8 日 23,200 25,200 25,200
2026/2/9 月 23,200 23,200 23,200

2026/2/10 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/11 水 23,700 23,200 23,200
2026/2/12 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/13 金 24,200 23,700 24,200
2026/2/14 土 25,200 23,700 23,200
2026/2/15 日 23,200 25,200 25,200
2026/2/16 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/17 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/18 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/19 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/20 金 23,200 23,200 27,200
2026/2/21 土 27,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/22 日 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/23 月 25,200 29,200 27,200
2026/2/24 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/25 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/26 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/27 金 24,700 24,200 25,200
2026/2/28 土 26,200 24,700 23,200
2026/3/1 日 23,700 27,200 27,200
2026/3/2 月 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/3 火 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/4 水 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/5 木 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/6 金 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/7 土 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/8 日 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/9 月 38,700 38,700 38,700

2026/3/10 火 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/11 水 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/12 木 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/13 金 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/14 土 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/15 日 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/16 月 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/17 火 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/18 水 38,700 38,700 38,700
2026/3/19 木 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/20 金 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/21 土 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/22 日 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/23 月 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/24 火 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/25 水 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/26 木 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/27 金 40,200 40,200 40,200
2026/3/28 土 40,200 40,200 40,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 11便 13便 15便
2025/10/26 日 21,200 21,700 22,200
2025/10/27 月 21,200 21,700 21,700
2025/10/28 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/10/29 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/10/30 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/10/31 金 21,200 21,200 23,200
2025/11/1 土 26,200 23,200 21,200
2025/11/2 日 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/3 月 21,200 22,200 25,200
2025/11/4 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/5 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/6 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/7 金 21,200 21,200 21,700
2025/11/8 土 22,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/9 日 21,200 21,700 23,900

2025/11/10 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/11 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/12 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/13 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/14 金 22,200 21,700 23,400
2025/11/15 土 23,400 21,700 21,200
2025/11/16 日 21,200 22,200 23,900
2025/11/17 月 21,200 21,200 22,200
2025/11/18 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/19 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/20 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/21 金 21,200 25,200 25,200
2025/11/22 土 31,200 26,200 21,200
2025/11/23 日 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/24 月 21,200 26,200 30,200
2025/11/25 火 21,200 21,700 21,700
2025/11/26 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/27 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/28 金 22,200 21,700 22,400
2025/11/29 土 23,400 22,200 21,200
2025/11/30 日 21,200 22,000 22,900
2025/12/1 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/2 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/3 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/4 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/5 金 22,000 21,200 21,700
2025/12/6 土 22,500 22,000 21,200
2025/12/7 日 21,200 21,700 23,500
2025/12/8 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/9 火 21,200 21,200 21,200

2025/12/10 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/11 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/12 金 21,200 21,700 23,500
2025/12/13 土 22,500 21,200 21,200
2025/12/14 日 21,200 21,200 24,000
2025/12/15 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/16 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/17 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/18 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/19 金 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/20 土 22,500 21,700 21,200
2025/12/21 日 21,200 21,700 24,000
2025/12/22 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/23 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/24 水 21,200 24,200 24,200
2025/12/25 木 26,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/26 金 25,200 29,200 29,200
2025/12/27 土 31,200 37,200 34,200
2025/12/28 日 30,200 32,200 30,200
2025/12/29 月 26,200 26,200 26,200
2025/12/30 火 26,200 26,200 26,200
2025/12/31 水 26,200 26,200 26,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 11便 13便 15便

2026/1/1 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/2 金 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/3 土 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/4 日 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/5 月 21,200 22,200 21,200
2026/1/6 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/7 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/8 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/9 金 21,200 21,200 21,200

2026/1/10 土 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/11 日 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/12 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/13 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/14 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/15 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/16 金 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/17 土 22,700 21,200 21,200
2026/1/18 日 21,200 21,200 23,200
2026/1/19 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/20 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/21 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/22 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/23 金 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/24 土 22,700 21,200 21,200
2026/1/25 日 21,200 22,200 23,200
2026/1/26 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/27 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/28 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/29 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/30 金 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/31 土 22,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/1 日 21,200 21,200 23,200
2026/2/2 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/3 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/4 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/5 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/6 金 21,700 22,200 22,200
2026/2/7 土 23,200 22,200 21,200
2026/2/8 日 21,200 21,200 23,200
2026/2/9 月 21,200 21,200 21,200

2026/2/10 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/11 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/12 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/13 金 21,200 21,700 23,200
2026/2/14 土 23,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/15 日 21,200 22,200 23,200
2026/2/16 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/17 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/18 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/19 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/20 金 21,200 21,200 25,200
2026/2/21 土 27,200 24,200 21,200
2026/2/22 日 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/23 月 21,200 26,200 27,200
2026/2/24 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/25 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/26 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/27 金 21,700 21,700 23,200
2026/2/28 土 24,700 23,200 21,200
2026/3/1 日 21,700 23,700 25,200
2026/3/2 月 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/3 火 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/4 水 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/5 木 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/6 金 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/7 土 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/8 日 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/9 月 37,400 37,400 37,400

2026/3/10 火 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/11 水 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/12 木 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/13 金 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/14 土 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/15 日 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/16 月 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/17 火 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/18 水 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/19 木 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/20 金 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/21 土 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/22 日 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/23 月 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/24 火 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/25 水 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/26 木 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/27 金 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/28 土 39,000 39,000 39,000



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2025/10/26 日 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/10/27 月 21,200 21,700 21,200
2025/10/28 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/10/29 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/10/30 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/10/31 金 21,200 21,200 28,200
2025/11/1 土 26,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/2 日 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/3 月 21,200 25,200 25,200
2025/11/4 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/5 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/6 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/7 金 21,700 22,200 22,200
2025/11/8 土 23,400 21,200 21,200
2025/11/9 日 21,200 22,400 23,400

2025/11/10 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/11 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/12 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/13 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/14 金 21,700 21,200 22,200
2025/11/15 土 23,900 22,400 21,200
2025/11/16 日 21,200 23,400 22,200
2025/11/17 月 21,200 21,700 21,200
2025/11/18 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/19 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/20 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/21 金 25,200 25,200 27,200
2025/11/22 土 30,200 23,200 21,200
2025/11/23 日 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/24 月 24,200 25,200 25,200
2025/11/25 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/26 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/27 木 21,700 21,200 21,200
2025/11/28 金 21,200 21,700 22,200
2025/11/29 土 22,400 21,900 21,700
2025/11/30 日 21,200 22,900 22,400
2025/12/1 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/2 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/3 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/4 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/5 金 21,700 21,200 23,000
2025/12/6 土 22,500 21,700 21,200
2025/12/7 日 21,200 23,500 23,500
2025/12/8 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/9 火 21,200 21,200 21,200

2025/12/10 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/11 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/12 金 21,700 21,200 22,500
2025/12/13 土 23,500 21,200 21,200
2025/12/14 日 21,700 25,000 24,000
2025/12/15 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/16 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/17 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/18 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/19 金 21,700 21,200 24,000
2025/12/20 土 22,500 21,200 21,200
2025/12/21 日 21,200 21,700 22,000
2025/12/22 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/23 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/24 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/25 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/26 金 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/27 土 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/28 日 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/29 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/30 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/31 水 24,200 24,200 21,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2026/1/1 木 21,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/2 金 26,200 36,200 36,200
2026/1/3 土 37,200 37,200 37,200
2026/1/4 日 37,200 37,200 37,200
2026/1/5 月 26,200 31,200 26,200
2026/1/6 火 24,200 24,200 23,200
2026/1/7 水 24,200 24,200 23,200
2026/1/8 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/9 金 21,200 21,200 21,200

2026/1/10 土 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/11 日 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/12 月 21,200 24,200 21,200
2026/1/13 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/14 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/15 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/16 金 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/17 土 23,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/18 日 21,200 22,700 22,200
2026/1/19 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/20 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/21 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/22 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/23 金 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/24 土 22,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/25 日 21,200 21,200 21,700
2026/1/26 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/27 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/28 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/29 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/30 金 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/31 土 23,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/1 日 21,200 22,200 21,200
2026/2/2 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/3 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/4 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/5 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/6 金 22,200 21,200 22,200
2026/2/7 土 23,200 21,700 21,200
2026/2/8 日 21,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/9 月 21,200 21,200 21,200

2026/2/10 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/11 水 21,700 21,200 21,200
2026/2/12 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/13 金 22,200 21,700 22,200
2026/2/14 土 23,200 21,700 21,200
2026/2/15 日 21,200 23,200 23,200
2026/2/16 月 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/17 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/18 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/19 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/20 金 21,200 21,200 26,200
2026/2/21 土 26,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/22 日 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/23 月 23,200 27,200 25,200
2026/2/24 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/25 水 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/26 木 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/2/27 金 22,700 22,200 23,200
2026/2/28 土 24,200 22,700 21,200
2026/3/1 日 21,700 25,200 25,200
2026/3/2 月 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/3 火 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/4 水 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/5 木 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/6 金 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/7 土 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/8 日 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/9 月 37,400 37,400 37,400

2026/3/10 火 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/11 水 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/12 木 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/13 金 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/14 土 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/15 日 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/16 月 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/17 火 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/18 水 37,400 37,400 37,400
2026/3/19 木 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/20 金 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/21 土 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/22 日 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/23 月 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/24 火 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/25 水 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/26 木 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/27 金 39,000 39,000 39,000
2026/3/28 土 39,000 39,000 39,000



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3C
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 11便 13便 15便
2025/10/26 日 19,300 19,800 20,300
2025/10/27 月 19,300 19,800 19,800
2025/10/28 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/10/29 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/10/30 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/10/31 金 19,300 19,300 21,300
2025/11/1 土 24,300 21,300 19,300
2025/11/2 日 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/3 月 19,300 21,300 24,300
2025/11/4 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/5 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/6 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/7 金 19,300 19,300 19,800
2025/11/8 土 20,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/9 日 19,300 19,800 22,000

2025/11/10 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/11 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/12 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/13 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/14 金 20,300 19,800 21,500
2025/11/15 土 21,500 19,800 19,300
2025/11/16 日 19,300 20,300 22,000
2025/11/17 月 19,300 19,300 20,300
2025/11/18 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/19 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/20 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/21 金 19,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/22 土 29,300 24,300 19,300
2025/11/23 日 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/24 月 19,300 24,300 27,300
2025/11/25 火 19,300 19,800 19,800
2025/11/26 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/27 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/28 金 20,300 19,800 20,500
2025/11/29 土 21,500 20,300 19,300
2025/11/30 日 19,300 20,100 21,000
2025/12/1 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/2 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/3 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/4 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/5 金 20,000 19,300 19,800
2025/12/6 土 20,500 20,000 19,300
2025/12/7 日 19,300 19,800 21,500
2025/12/8 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/9 火 19,300 19,300 19,300

2025/12/10 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/11 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/12 金 19,300 19,800 21,600
2025/12/13 土 20,600 19,300 19,300
2025/12/14 日 19,300 19,300 22,100
2025/12/15 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/16 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/17 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/18 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/19 金 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/20 土 20,600 19,800 19,300
2025/12/21 日 19,300 19,800 22,100
2025/12/22 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/23 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/24 水 19,300 22,300 22,300
2025/12/25 木 24,300 25,300 25,300
2025/12/26 金 24,300 28,300 28,300
2025/12/27 土 30,300 36,300 33,300
2025/12/28 日 29,300 31,300 29,300
2025/12/29 月 24,200 24,200 24,200
2025/12/30 火 24,200 24,200 24,200
2025/12/31 水 24,200 24,200 24,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 11便 13便 15便

2026/1/1 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/2 金 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/3 土 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/4 日 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/5 月 19,300 20,300 19,300
2026/1/6 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/7 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/8 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/9 金 19,300 19,300 19,300

2026/1/10 土 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/11 日 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/12 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/13 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/14 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/15 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/16 金 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/17 土 20,800 19,300 19,300
2026/1/18 日 19,300 19,300 21,300
2026/1/19 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/20 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/21 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/22 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/23 金 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/24 土 20,800 19,300 19,300
2026/1/25 日 19,300 20,300 21,300
2026/1/26 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/27 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/28 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/29 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/30 金 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/31 土 20,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/1 日 19,300 19,300 21,300
2026/2/2 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/3 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/4 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/5 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/6 金 19,800 20,300 20,300
2026/2/7 土 21,300 20,300 19,300
2026/2/8 日 19,300 19,300 21,300
2026/2/9 月 19,300 19,300 19,300

2026/2/10 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/11 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/12 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/13 金 19,300 19,800 21,300
2026/2/14 土 21,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/15 日 19,300 20,300 21,300
2026/2/16 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/17 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/18 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/19 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/20 金 19,300 19,300 23,200
2026/2/21 土 26,200 22,200 19,300
2026/2/22 日 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/23 月 19,300 25,200 26,200
2026/2/24 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/25 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/26 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/27 金 19,800 19,800 21,300
2026/2/28 土 22,800 21,300 19,300
2026/3/1 日 19,800 21,800 23,300
2026/3/2 月 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/3 火 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/4 水 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/5 木 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/6 金 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/7 土 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/8 日 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/9 月 36,100 36,100 36,100

2026/3/10 火 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/11 水 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/12 木 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/13 金 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/14 土 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/15 日 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/16 月 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/17 火 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/18 水 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/19 木 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/20 金 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/21 土 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/22 日 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/23 月 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/24 火 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/25 水 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/26 木 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/27 金 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/28 土 37,800 37,800 37,800



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2025/10/26 日 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/10/27 月 19,300 19,800 19,300
2025/10/28 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/10/29 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/10/30 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/10/31 金 19,300 19,300 27,300
2025/11/1 土 24,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/2 日 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/3 月 19,300 24,300 24,300
2025/11/4 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/5 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/6 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/7 金 19,800 20,300 20,300
2025/11/8 土 21,500 19,300 19,300
2025/11/9 日 19,300 20,500 21,500

2025/11/10 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/11 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/12 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/13 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/14 金 19,800 19,300 20,300
2025/11/15 土 22,000 20,500 19,300
2025/11/16 日 19,300 21,500 20,300
2025/11/17 月 19,300 19,800 19,300
2025/11/18 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/19 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/20 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/21 金 23,300 23,300 25,300
2025/11/22 土 28,300 21,300 19,300
2025/11/23 日 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/24 月 22,300 23,300 23,300
2025/11/25 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/26 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/11/27 木 19,800 19,300 19,300
2025/11/28 金 19,300 19,800 20,300
2025/11/29 土 20,500 20,000 19,800
2025/11/30 日 19,300 21,000 20,500
2025/12/1 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/2 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/3 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/4 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/5 金 19,800 19,300 21,000
2025/12/6 土 20,500 19,800 19,300
2025/12/7 日 19,300 21,500 21,500
2025/12/8 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/9 火 19,300 19,300 19,300

2025/12/10 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/11 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/12 金 19,800 19,300 20,600
2025/12/13 土 21,600 19,300 19,300
2025/12/14 日 19,800 23,100 22,100
2025/12/15 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/16 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/17 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/18 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/19 金 19,800 19,300 22,100
2025/12/20 土 20,600 19,300 19,300
2025/12/21 日 19,300 19,800 20,100
2025/12/22 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/23 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/24 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/25 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/26 金 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/27 土 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/28 日 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/29 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/30 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2025/12/31 水 22,300 22,300 19,300



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2026/1/1 木 19,300 21,300 21,300
2026/1/2 金 24,300 35,300 35,300
2026/1/3 土 36,300 36,300 36,300
2026/1/4 日 36,300 36,300 36,300
2026/1/5 月 24,300 30,200 24,300
2026/1/6 火 22,300 22,300 21,300
2026/1/7 水 22,200 22,200 21,200
2026/1/8 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/9 金 19,300 19,300 19,300

2026/1/10 土 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/11 日 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/12 月 19,300 22,300 19,300
2026/1/13 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/14 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/15 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/16 金 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/17 土 21,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/18 日 19,300 20,800 20,300
2026/1/19 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/20 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/21 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/22 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/23 金 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/24 土 20,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/25 日 19,300 19,300 19,800
2026/1/26 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/27 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/28 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/29 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/30 金 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/1/31 土 21,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/1 日 19,300 20,300 19,300
2026/2/2 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/3 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/4 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/5 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/6 金 20,300 19,300 20,300
2026/2/7 土 21,300 19,800 19,300
2026/2/8 日 19,300 21,300 21,300
2026/2/9 月 19,300 19,300 19,300

2026/2/10 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/11 水 19,800 19,300 19,300
2026/2/12 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/13 金 20,300 19,800 20,300
2026/2/14 土 21,300 19,800 19,300
2026/2/15 日 19,300 21,300 21,300
2026/2/16 月 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/17 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/18 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/19 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/20 金 19,300 19,300 24,200
2026/2/21 土 24,200 19,300 19,300
2026/2/22 日 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/23 月 22,200 25,300 24,200
2026/2/24 火 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/25 水 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/26 木 19,300 19,300 19,300
2026/2/27 金 20,800 20,300 21,300
2026/2/28 土 22,300 20,800 19,300
2026/3/1 日 19,800 23,300 23,300
2026/3/2 月 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/3 火 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/4 水 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/5 木 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/6 金 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/7 土 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/8 日 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/9 月 36,100 36,100 36,100

2026/3/10 火 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/11 水 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/12 木 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/13 金 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/14 土 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/15 日 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/16 月 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/17 火 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/18 水 36,100 36,100 36,100
2026/3/19 木 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/20 金 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/21 土 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/22 日 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/23 月 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/24 火 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/25 水 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/26 木 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/27 金 37,800 37,800 37,800
2026/3/28 土 37,800 37,800 37,800



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 11便 13便 15便
2025/10/26 日 18,200 18,500 20,000
2025/10/27 月 18,200 18,700 18,700
2025/10/28 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/10/29 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/10/30 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/10/31 金 18,200 19,200 21,200
2025/11/1 土 24,200 21,200 19,200
2025/11/2 日 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/3 月 18,200 21,200 24,200
2025/11/4 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/5 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/6 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/7 金 18,200 18,200 18,700
2025/11/8 土 19,500 18,200 18,200
2025/11/9 日 18,200 18,700 21,500

2025/11/10 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/11 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/12 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/13 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/14 金 19,200 18,700 21,000
2025/11/15 土 21,000 18,700 18,200
2025/11/16 日 18,200 19,200 21,500
2025/11/17 月 18,200 18,200 19,200
2025/11/18 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/19 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/20 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/21 金 18,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/22 土 29,200 24,200 19,200
2025/11/23 日 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/24 月 18,200 24,200 27,200
2025/11/25 火 18,200 18,700 18,700
2025/11/26 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/27 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/28 金 19,000 18,700 20,000
2025/11/29 土 21,000 19,000 18,200
2025/11/30 日 18,200 19,000 20,500
2025/12/1 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/2 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/3 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/4 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/5 金 19,000 18,200 18,700
2025/12/6 土 19,500 19,000 18,200
2025/12/7 日 18,200 18,700 20,500
2025/12/8 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/9 火 18,200 18,200 18,200

2025/12/10 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/11 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/12 金 18,200 18,700 20,500
2025/12/13 土 19,500 18,200 18,200
2025/12/14 日 18,200 18,200 21,000
2025/12/15 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/16 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/17 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/18 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/19 金 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/20 土 19,500 18,700 18,200
2025/12/21 日 18,200 18,700 21,000
2025/12/22 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/23 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/24 水 19,200 22,200 22,200
2025/12/25 木 24,200 25,200 25,200
2025/12/26 金 24,200 28,200 28,200
2025/12/27 土 30,200 36,200 32,200
2025/12/28 日 29,200 31,200 29,200
2025/12/29 月 28,200 32,200 28,200
2025/12/30 火 28,200 30,200 29,200
2025/12/31 水 26,200 29,200 26,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 11便 13便 15便

2026/1/1 木 26,200 26,200 26,200
2026/1/2 金 19,200 19,200 19,200
2026/1/3 土 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/4 日 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/5 月 18,200 19,200 18,200
2026/1/6 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/7 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/8 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/9 金 18,200 18,200 18,200

2026/1/10 土 19,200 19,200 18,200
2026/1/11 日 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/12 月 18,200 18,200 19,200
2026/1/13 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/14 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/15 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/16 金 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/17 土 19,700 18,200 18,200
2026/1/18 日 18,200 18,200 20,200
2026/1/19 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/20 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/21 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/22 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/23 金 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/24 土 19,700 18,200 18,200
2026/1/25 日 18,200 19,200 20,200
2026/1/26 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/27 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/28 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/29 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/30 金 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/31 土 19,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/1 日 18,200 18,200 20,200
2026/2/2 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/3 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/4 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/5 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/6 金 18,700 19,200 19,200
2026/2/7 土 20,200 19,200 18,200
2026/2/8 日 18,200 18,200 20,200
2026/2/9 月 18,200 18,200 18,200

2026/2/10 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/11 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/12 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/13 金 18,200 18,700 20,200
2026/2/14 土 20,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/15 日 18,200 19,200 20,200
2026/2/16 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/17 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/18 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/19 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/20 金 18,200 19,200 21,200
2026/2/21 土 25,200 21,200 18,200
2026/2/22 日 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/23 月 18,200 23,200 25,200
2026/2/24 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/25 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/26 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/27 金 18,700 18,700 20,200
2026/2/28 土 21,700 20,200 18,200
2026/3/1 日 18,700 20,700 22,200
2026/3/2 月 18,700 19,200 19,200
2026/3/3 火 18,700 18,700 18,700
2026/3/4 水 18,700 18,700 18,700
2026/3/5 木 18,700 18,700 18,700
2026/3/6 金 20,200 19,700 20,700
2026/3/7 土 22,700 20,200 18,700
2026/3/8 日 18,700 20,700 22,700
2026/3/9 月 18,700 19,200 19,200

2026/3/10 火 18,700 18,700 18,700
2026/3/11 水 18,700 18,700 18,700
2026/3/12 木 18,700 19,200 18,700
2026/3/13 金 24,200 24,200 24,200
2026/3/14 土 24,200 24,200 24,200
2026/3/15 日 24,200 24,200 24,200
2026/3/16 月 20,200 20,200 20,200
2026/3/17 火 20,200 20,200 20,200
2026/3/18 水 20,200 20,200 20,200
2026/3/19 木 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/3/20 金 32,200 31,200 27,200
2026/3/21 土 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/22 日 25,200 31,200 32,200
2026/3/23 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/3/24 火 36,600 36,600 36,600
2026/3/25 水 36,600 36,600 36,600
2026/3/26 木 36,600 36,600 36,600
2026/3/27 金 36,600 36,600 36,600
2026/3/28 土 36,600 36,600 36,600



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2025/10/26 日 18,200 18,000 17,500
2025/10/27 月 18,200 18,700 18,200
2025/10/28 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/10/29 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/10/30 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/10/31 金 19,200 19,200 27,200
2025/11/1 土 24,200 19,200 18,200
2025/11/2 日 18,200 19,200 19,200
2025/11/3 月 19,200 24,200 24,200
2025/11/4 火 19,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/5 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/6 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/7 金 18,700 19,200 19,200
2025/11/8 土 21,000 18,200 18,200
2025/11/9 日 18,200 20,000 21,000

2025/11/10 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/11 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/12 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/13 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/14 金 18,700 18,200 19,200
2025/11/15 土 21,500 19,500 18,200
2025/11/16 日 18,200 21,000 19,500
2025/11/17 月 18,200 18,700 18,200
2025/11/18 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/19 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/20 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/21 金 23,200 23,200 25,200
2025/11/22 土 28,200 21,200 18,200
2025/11/23 日 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/24 月 22,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/25 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/26 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/27 木 18,700 18,200 18,200
2025/11/28 金 18,200 18,700 20,200
2025/11/29 土 20,000 19,500 18,700
2025/11/30 日 18,700 20,500 20,000
2025/12/1 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/2 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/3 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/4 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/5 金 18,700 18,200 19,500
2025/12/6 土 19,500 18,700 18,200
2025/12/7 日 18,200 20,500 20,500
2025/12/8 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/9 火 18,200 18,200 18,200

2025/12/10 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/11 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/12 金 18,700 18,200 19,500
2025/12/13 土 20,500 18,200 18,200
2025/12/14 日 18,700 22,000 21,000
2025/12/15 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/16 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/17 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/18 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/19 金 18,700 18,200 21,000
2025/12/20 土 19,500 18,200 18,200
2025/12/21 日 18,200 18,700 19,000
2025/12/22 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/23 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/24 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/25 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/26 金 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/27 土 19,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/28 日 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/29 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/30 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2025/12/31 水 19,200 19,200 18,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2026/1/1 木 19,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/2 金 24,200 35,200 35,200
2026/1/3 土 36,200 36,200 36,200
2026/1/4 日 36,200 36,200 36,200
2026/1/5 月 24,200 28,200 24,200
2026/1/6 火 22,200 22,200 21,200
2026/1/7 水 21,200 21,200 18,200
2026/1/8 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/9 金 18,200 18,200 18,200

2026/1/10 土 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/11 日 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/12 月 18,200 22,200 19,200
2026/1/13 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/14 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/15 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/16 金 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/17 土 20,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/18 日 18,200 19,700 19,200
2026/1/19 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/20 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/21 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/22 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/23 金 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/24 土 19,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/25 日 18,200 18,200 18,700
2026/1/26 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/27 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/28 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/29 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/30 金 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/31 土 20,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/1 日 18,200 19,200 18,200
2026/2/2 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/3 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/4 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/5 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/6 金 19,200 18,200 19,200
2026/2/7 土 20,200 18,700 18,200
2026/2/8 日 18,200 20,200 20,200
2026/2/9 月 18,200 18,200 18,200

2026/2/10 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/11 水 19,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/12 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/13 金 19,200 18,700 19,200
2026/2/14 土 20,200 18,700 18,200
2026/2/15 日 18,200 20,200 20,200
2026/2/16 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/17 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/18 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/19 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/20 金 18,200 19,200 22,200
2026/2/21 土 23,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/22 日 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/23 月 21,200 25,200 23,200
2026/2/24 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/25 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/26 木 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/27 金 19,700 19,200 20,200
2026/2/28 土 21,200 19,700 18,200
2026/3/1 日 18,700 22,200 22,200
2026/3/2 月 18,700 19,200 18,700
2026/3/3 火 18,700 18,700 18,700
2026/3/4 水 18,700 18,700 18,700
2026/3/5 木 18,700 18,700 18,700
2026/3/6 金 20,200 20,200 21,700
2026/3/7 土 22,700 20,700 18,700
2026/3/8 日 19,700 22,700 22,700
2026/3/9 月 19,200 19,200 18,700

2026/3/10 火 18,700 18,700 18,700
2026/3/11 水 18,700 18,700 18,700
2026/3/12 木 19,700 19,200 18,700
2026/3/13 金 24,200 24,200 24,200
2026/3/14 土 24,200 24,200 24,200
2026/3/15 日 24,200 24,200 24,200
2026/3/16 月 20,200 20,200 20,200
2026/3/17 火 20,200 20,200 20,200
2026/3/18 水 20,200 20,200 20,200
2026/3/19 木 25,200 27,200 27,200
2026/3/20 金 32,200 27,200 25,200
2026/3/21 土 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/22 日 27,200 32,200 32,200
2026/3/23 月 27,200 27,200 27,200
2026/3/24 火 36,600 36,600 36,600
2026/3/25 水 36,600 36,600 36,600
2026/3/26 木 36,600 36,600 36,600
2026/3/27 金 36,600 36,600 36,600
2026/3/28 土 36,600 36,600 36,600



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 11便 13便 15便
2025/10/26 日 16,200 16,500 19,000
2025/10/27 月 16,200 16,700 16,700
2025/10/28 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/10/29 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/10/30 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/10/31 金 16,200 18,200 19,200
2025/11/1 土 23,200 19,200 18,200
2025/11/2 日 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/3 月 16,200 18,200 23,200
2025/11/4 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/5 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/6 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/7 金 16,200 16,200 16,700
2025/11/8 土 18,500 16,200 16,200
2025/11/9 日 16,200 16,700 20,500

2025/11/10 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/11 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/12 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/13 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/14 金 17,000 17,500 20,000
2025/11/15 土 20,000 16,700 16,200
2025/11/16 日 16,200 17,000 20,500
2025/11/17 月 16,200 16,200 18,000
2025/11/18 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/19 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/20 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/21 金 17,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/22 土 27,200 23,200 18,200
2025/11/23 日 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/24 月 16,200 23,200 26,200
2025/11/25 火 16,200 17,000 17,500
2025/11/26 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/27 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/28 金 17,000 16,700 19,500
2025/11/29 土 20,500 18,500 16,200
2025/11/30 日 16,200 17,000 20,000
2025/12/1 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/2 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/3 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/4 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/5 金 17,000 16,200 16,700
2025/12/6 土 19,000 17,000 16,200
2025/12/7 日 16,200 16,700 20,000
2025/12/8 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/9 火 16,200 16,200 16,200

2025/12/10 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/11 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/12 金 16,200 16,700 19,500
2025/12/13 土 17,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/14 日 16,200 16,200 20,000
2025/12/15 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/16 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/17 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/18 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/19 金 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/20 土 17,200 16,700 16,200
2025/12/21 日 16,200 16,700 19,500
2025/12/22 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/23 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/24 水 18,200 21,200 21,200
2025/12/25 木 23,200 24,200 24,200
2025/12/26 金 23,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/27 土 29,200 35,200 31,200
2025/12/28 日 28,200 30,200 28,200
2025/12/29 月 27,200 31,200 27,200
2025/12/30 火 27,200 29,200 28,200
2025/12/31 水 25,200 28,200 25,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 11便 13便 15便

2026/1/1 木 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/1/2 金 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/3 土 17,200 17,200 17,200
2026/1/4 日 17,200 17,200 17,200
2026/1/5 月 16,200 17,200 16,200
2026/1/6 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/7 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/8 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/9 金 16,200 16,200 16,200

2026/1/10 土 18,200 18,200 16,200
2026/1/11 日 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/12 月 16,200 16,200 17,200
2026/1/13 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/14 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/15 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/16 金 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/17 土 17,700 16,200 16,200
2026/1/18 日 16,200 16,200 18,200
2026/1/19 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/20 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/21 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/22 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/23 金 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/24 土 17,700 16,200 16,200
2026/1/25 日 16,200 17,200 18,200
2026/1/26 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/27 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/28 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/29 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/30 金 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/31 土 17,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/1 日 16,200 16,200 18,200
2026/2/2 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/3 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/4 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/5 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/6 金 16,700 17,200 17,200
2026/2/7 土 18,200 17,200 16,200
2026/2/8 日 16,200 16,200 18,200
2026/2/9 月 16,200 16,200 16,200

2026/2/10 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/11 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/12 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/13 金 16,200 16,700 18,200
2026/2/14 土 18,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/15 日 16,200 17,200 18,200
2026/2/16 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/17 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/18 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/19 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/20 金 16,200 18,200 19,200
2026/2/21 土 24,200 19,200 16,200
2026/2/22 日 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/23 月 16,200 21,200 24,200
2026/2/24 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/25 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/26 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/27 金 16,700 16,700 18,200
2026/2/28 土 19,700 18,200 16,200
2026/3/1 日 16,700 18,700 20,200
2026/3/2 月 16,700 17,200 17,200
2026/3/3 火 16,700 16,700 16,700
2026/3/4 水 16,700 16,700 16,700
2026/3/5 木 16,700 16,700 16,700
2026/3/6 金 18,200 17,700 18,700
2026/3/7 土 20,700 18,200 16,700
2026/3/8 日 16,700 18,700 20,700
2026/3/9 月 16,700 17,200 17,200

2026/3/10 火 16,700 16,700 16,700
2026/3/11 水 16,700 16,700 16,700
2026/3/12 木 16,700 17,200 16,700
2026/3/13 金 22,200 22,200 22,200
2026/3/14 土 22,200 22,200 22,200
2026/3/15 日 22,200 22,200 22,200
2026/3/16 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/3/17 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/3/18 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/3/19 木 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/20 金 30,200 29,200 25,200
2026/3/21 土 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/22 日 23,200 29,200 30,200
2026/3/23 月 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/24 火 35,400 35,400 35,400
2026/3/25 水 35,400 35,400 35,400
2026/3/26 木 35,400 35,400 35,400
2026/3/27 金 35,400 35,400 35,400
2026/3/28 土 35,400 35,400 35,400



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2025/10/26 日 16,200 16,200 16,500
2025/10/27 月 16,200 16,700 16,200
2025/10/28 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/10/29 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/10/30 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/10/31 金 17,200 18,200 25,200
2025/11/1 土 23,200 18,200 16,200
2025/11/2 日 16,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/3 月 18,200 23,200 23,200
2025/11/4 火 18,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/5 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/6 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/7 金 16,700 18,000 17,500
2025/11/8 土 20,000 16,200 16,200
2025/11/9 日 16,200 19,000 20,000

2025/11/10 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/11 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/12 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/13 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/14 金 16,700 16,200 17,000
2025/11/15 土 20,500 17,500 16,200
2025/11/16 日 16,200 20,000 18,500
2025/11/17 月 16,200 16,700 16,200
2025/11/18 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/19 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/20 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/21 金 21,200 21,200 23,200
2025/11/22 土 26,200 19,200 16,200
2025/11/23 日 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/24 月 21,200 22,200 22,200
2025/11/25 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/26 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/27 木 16,700 16,200 16,200
2025/11/28 金 16,200 16,700 18,200
2025/11/29 土 19,000 17,500 16,700
2025/11/30 日 16,700 20,000 19,500
2025/12/1 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/2 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/3 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/4 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/5 金 16,700 16,200 19,000
2025/12/6 土 18,000 16,700 16,200
2025/12/7 日 16,200 20,000 20,000
2025/12/8 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/9 火 16,200 16,200 16,200

2025/12/10 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/11 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/12 金 16,700 16,200 17,500
2025/12/13 土 19,500 16,200 16,200
2025/12/14 日 16,700 21,000 20,000
2025/12/15 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/16 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/17 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/18 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/19 金 16,700 16,200 20,000
2025/12/20 土 18,500 16,200 16,200
2025/12/21 日 16,200 16,700 17,000
2025/12/22 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/23 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/24 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/25 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/26 金 17,200 17,200 17,200
2025/12/27 土 17,200 17,200 17,200
2025/12/28 日 17,200 17,200 17,200
2025/12/29 月 17,200 17,200 17,200
2025/12/30 火 17,200 17,200 17,200
2025/12/31 水 17,200 17,200 17,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2026/1/1 木 18,200 19,200 19,200
2026/1/2 金 23,200 34,200 34,200
2026/1/3 土 35,200 35,200 35,200
2026/1/4 日 35,200 35,200 35,200
2026/1/5 月 23,200 26,200 23,200
2026/1/6 火 21,200 21,200 19,200
2026/1/7 水 19,200 19,200 16,200
2026/1/8 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/9 金 16,200 16,200 16,200

2026/1/10 土 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/11 日 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/12 月 16,200 21,200 18,200
2026/1/13 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/14 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/15 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/16 金 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/17 土 18,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/18 日 16,200 17,700 17,200
2026/1/19 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/20 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/21 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/22 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/23 金 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/24 土 17,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/25 日 16,200 16,200 16,700
2026/1/26 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/27 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/28 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/29 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/30 金 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/31 土 18,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/1 日 16,200 17,200 16,200
2026/2/2 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/3 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/4 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/5 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/6 金 17,200 16,200 17,200
2026/2/7 土 18,200 16,700 16,200
2026/2/8 日 16,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/9 月 16,200 16,200 16,200

2026/2/10 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/11 水 17,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/12 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/13 金 17,200 16,700 17,200
2026/2/14 土 18,200 16,700 16,200
2026/2/15 日 16,200 18,200 18,200
2026/2/16 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/17 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/18 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/19 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/20 金 16,200 17,200 21,200
2026/2/21 土 21,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/22 日 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/23 月 19,200 24,200 22,200
2026/2/24 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/25 水 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/26 木 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/2/27 金 17,700 17,200 18,200
2026/2/28 土 19,200 17,700 16,200
2026/3/1 日 16,700 20,200 20,200
2026/3/2 月 16,700 17,200 16,700
2026/3/3 火 16,700 16,700 16,700
2026/3/4 水 16,700 16,700 16,700
2026/3/5 木 16,700 16,700 16,700
2026/3/6 金 18,200 18,200 19,700
2026/3/7 土 20,700 18,700 16,700
2026/3/8 日 17,700 20,700 20,700
2026/3/9 月 17,200 17,200 16,700

2026/3/10 火 16,700 16,700 16,700
2026/3/11 水 16,700 16,700 16,700
2026/3/12 木 17,700 17,200 16,700
2026/3/13 金 22,200 22,200 22,200
2026/3/14 土 22,200 22,200 22,200
2026/3/15 日 22,200 22,200 22,200
2026/3/16 月 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/3/17 火 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/3/18 水 18,200 18,200 18,200
2026/3/19 木 23,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/20 金 30,200 25,200 23,200
2026/3/21 土 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/22 日 25,200 30,200 30,200
2026/3/23 月 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/3/24 火 35,400 35,400 35,400
2026/3/25 水 35,400 35,400 35,400
2026/3/26 木 35,400 35,400 35,400
2026/3/27 金 35,400 35,400 35,400
2026/3/28 土 35,400 35,400 35,400



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7C
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 11便 13便 15便
2025/10/26 日 15,000 15,500 18,000
2025/10/27 月 15,000 15,500 15,500
2025/10/28 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/10/29 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/10/30 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/10/31 金 15,000 17,200 18,200
2025/11/1 土 22,200 18,200 17,200
2025/11/2 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/3 月 14,400 17,200 22,200
2025/11/4 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/5 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/6 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/7 金 15,000 15,000 15,500
2025/11/8 土 17,500 15,000 15,000
2025/11/9 日 15,000 15,500 19,500

2025/11/10 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/11 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/12 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/13 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/14 金 16,000 16,500 19,000
2025/11/15 土 19,000 15,500 15,000
2025/11/16 日 15,000 16,000 19,500
2025/11/17 月 15,000 15,000 17,000
2025/11/18 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/19 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/20 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/21 金 16,200 19,200 19,200
2025/11/22 土 25,200 22,200 17,200
2025/11/23 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/24 月 15,000 22,200 25,200
2025/11/25 火 15,000 16,000 16,500
2025/11/26 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/27 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/28 金 16,500 15,500 19,000
2025/11/29 土 20,000 18,000 15,000
2025/11/30 日 15,000 16,000 19,500
2025/12/1 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/2 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/3 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/4 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/5 金 16,500 15,000 15,500
2025/12/6 土 18,500 16,000 15,000
2025/12/7 日 15,000 15,500 19,500
2025/12/8 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/9 火 15,000 15,000 15,000

2025/12/10 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/11 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/12 金 15,000 15,500 18,500
2025/12/13 土 16,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/14 日 15,000 15,500 19,000
2025/12/15 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/16 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/17 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/18 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/19 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/20 土 16,800 15,500 15,000
2025/12/21 日 15,000 15,500 18,500
2025/12/22 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/23 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/24 水 16,200 19,200 19,200
2025/12/25 木 22,200 23,200 23,200
2025/12/26 金 22,200 26,200 26,200
2025/12/27 土 28,200 34,200 30,200
2025/12/28 日 27,200 29,200 27,200
2025/12/29 月 26,200 30,200 26,200
2025/12/30 火 26,200 28,200 27,200
2025/12/31 水 24,200 27,200 24,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 11便 13便 15便

2026/1/1 木 23,200 24,200 23,200
2026/1/2 金 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/3 土 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/4 日 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/1/5 月 15,000 16,000 15,000
2026/1/6 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/7 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/8 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/9 金 15,000 15,000 15,000

2026/1/10 土 17,200 17,200 15,000
2026/1/11 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/12 月 15,000 15,000 16,200
2026/1/13 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/14 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/15 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/16 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/17 土 16,500 15,000 15,000
2026/1/18 日 15,000 15,000 17,000
2026/1/19 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/20 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/21 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/22 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/23 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/24 土 16,500 15,000 15,000
2026/1/25 日 15,000 16,000 17,000
2026/1/26 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/27 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/28 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/29 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/30 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/31 土 16,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/1 日 15,000 15,000 17,000
2026/2/2 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/3 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/4 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/5 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/6 金 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/2/7 土 17,000 16,000 15,000
2026/2/8 日 15,000 15,000 17,000
2026/2/9 月 15,000 15,000 15,000

2026/2/10 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/11 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/12 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/13 金 15,000 15,500 17,000
2026/2/14 土 17,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/15 日 15,000 16,000 17,000
2026/2/16 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/17 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/18 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/19 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/20 金 15,000 17,200 18,200
2026/2/21 土 22,200 18,200 15,000
2026/2/22 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/23 月 15,000 19,200 23,200
2026/2/24 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/25 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/26 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/27 金 15,500 15,500 17,000
2026/2/28 土 18,500 17,000 15,000
2026/3/1 日 15,500 17,500 19,000
2026/3/2 月 15,500 16,000 16,000
2026/3/3 火 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/3/4 水 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/3/5 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/3/6 金 17,000 16,500 17,500
2026/3/7 土 19,500 17,000 15,500
2026/3/8 日 15,500 17,500 19,500
2026/3/9 月 15,500 16,000 16,000

2026/3/10 火 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/3/11 水 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/3/12 木 15,500 16,000 15,500
2026/3/13 金 21,000 21,000 21,000
2026/3/14 土 21,000 21,000 21,000
2026/3/15 日 21,000 21,000 21,000
2026/3/16 月 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/17 火 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/18 水 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/19 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/20 金 28,200 27,200 23,200
2026/3/21 土 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/3/22 日 21,200 27,200 28,200
2026/3/23 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/24 火 34,200 34,200 34,200
2026/3/25 水 34,200 34,200 34,200
2026/3/26 木 34,200 34,200 34,200
2026/3/27 金 34,200 34,200 34,200
2026/3/28 土 34,200 34,200 34,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2025/10/26 日 15,000 15,000 15,500
2025/10/27 月 15,000 15,500 15,000
2025/10/28 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/10/29 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/10/30 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/10/31 金 16,200 17,200 23,200
2025/11/1 土 21,200 16,200 15,000
2025/11/2 日 15,000 16,200 16,200
2025/11/3 月 17,200 22,200 21,200
2025/11/4 火 16,200 15,000 15,000
2025/11/5 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/6 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/7 金 15,500 17,000 16,500
2025/11/8 土 19,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/9 日 15,000 18,000 19,000

2025/11/10 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/11 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/12 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/13 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/14 金 15,500 15,000 16,000
2025/11/15 土 19,500 16,500 15,000
2025/11/16 日 15,000 19,000 17,500
2025/11/17 月 15,000 15,500 15,000
2025/11/18 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/19 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/20 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/21 金 19,200 19,200 21,200
2025/11/22 土 24,200 17,200 15,000
2025/11/23 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/24 月 19,200 21,200 21,200
2025/11/25 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/26 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/11/27 木 15,500 15,000 15,000
2025/11/28 金 15,000 15,500 17,000
2025/11/29 土 18,500 16,500 15,500
2025/11/30 日 16,000 19,500 19,000
2025/12/1 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/2 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/3 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/4 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/5 金 15,500 15,000 18,500
2025/12/6 土 17,000 15,500 15,000
2025/12/7 日 15,000 19,500 19,500
2025/12/8 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/9 火 15,000 15,000 15,000

2025/12/10 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/11 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/12 金 15,500 15,000 16,500
2025/12/13 土 18,500 15,000 15,000
2025/12/14 日 15,500 20,000 19,000
2025/12/15 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/16 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/17 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/18 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/19 金 15,500 15,000 19,000
2025/12/20 土 17,500 15,000 15,000
2025/12/21 日 15,000 15,500 16,000
2025/12/22 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/23 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/24 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/25 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2025/12/26 金 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/27 土 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/28 日 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/29 月 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/30 火 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/12/31 水 16,200 16,200 16,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2026/1/1 木 17,200 18,200 18,200
2026/1/2 金 22,200 33,200 33,200
2026/1/3 土 34,200 34,200 34,200
2026/1/4 日 34,200 34,200 34,200
2026/1/5 月 22,200 24,200 22,200
2026/1/6 火 19,200 19,200 18,200
2026/1/7 水 18,200 18,200 15,000
2026/1/8 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/9 金 15,000 15,000 15,000

2026/1/10 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/11 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/12 月 15,000 19,200 17,200
2026/1/13 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/14 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/15 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/16 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/17 土 17,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/18 日 15,000 16,500 16,000
2026/1/19 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/20 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/21 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/22 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/23 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/24 土 16,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/25 日 15,000 15,000 15,500
2026/1/26 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/27 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/28 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/29 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/30 金 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/1/31 土 17,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/1 日 15,000 16,000 15,000
2026/2/2 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/3 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/4 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/5 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/6 金 16,000 15,000 16,000
2026/2/7 土 17,000 15,500 15,000
2026/2/8 日 15,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/9 月 15,000 15,000 15,000

2026/2/10 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/11 水 16,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/12 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/13 金 16,000 15,500 16,000
2026/2/14 土 17,000 15,500 15,000
2026/2/15 日 15,000 17,000 17,000
2026/2/16 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/17 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/18 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/19 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/20 金 15,000 16,200 19,200
2026/2/21 土 19,200 15,000 15,000
2026/2/22 日 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/23 月 18,200 23,200 21,200
2026/2/24 火 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/25 水 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/26 木 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/27 金 16,500 16,000 17,000
2026/2/28 土 18,000 16,500 15,000
2026/3/1 日 15,500 19,000 19,000
2026/3/2 月 15,500 16,000 15,500
2026/3/3 火 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/3/4 水 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/3/5 木 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/3/6 金 17,000 17,000 18,500
2026/3/7 土 19,500 17,500 15,500
2026/3/8 日 16,500 19,500 19,500
2026/3/9 月 16,000 16,000 15,500

2026/3/10 火 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/3/11 水 15,500 15,500 15,500
2026/3/12 木 16,500 16,000 15,500
2026/3/13 金 21,000 21,000 21,000
2026/3/14 土 21,000 21,000 21,000
2026/3/15 日 21,000 21,000 21,000
2026/3/16 月 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/17 火 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/18 水 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/19 木 21,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/20 金 28,200 23,200 21,200
2026/3/21 土 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/3/22 日 23,200 28,200 28,200
2026/3/23 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/24 火 34,200 34,200 34,200
2026/3/25 水 34,200 34,200 34,200
2026/3/26 木 34,200 34,200 34,200
2026/3/27 金 34,200 34,200 34,200
2026/3/28 土 34,200 34,200 34,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅21
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 11便 13便 15便
2025/10/26 日 13,000 15,000 17,600
2025/10/27 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/10/28 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/10/29 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/10/30 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/10/31 金 17,100 17,200 17,200
2025/11/1 土 23,200 19,200 17,200
2025/11/2 日 13,000 13,000 16,200
2025/11/3 月 14,000 18,200 21,200
2025/11/4 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/5 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/6 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/7 金 13,000 13,000 14,000
2025/11/8 土 15,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/9 日 13,000 13,500 17,500

2025/11/10 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/11 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/12 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/13 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/14 金 14,000 14,500 17,000
2025/11/15 土 16,500 13,000 13,000
2025/11/16 日 13,000 13,500 17,500
2025/11/17 月 13,000 13,000 15,600
2025/11/18 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/19 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/20 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/21 金 15,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/22 土 24,200 21,200 16,200
2025/11/23 日 13,000 14,200 15,200
2025/11/24 月 16,200 21,200 24,200
2025/11/25 火 13,000 13,500 14,500
2025/11/26 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/27 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/28 金 14,500 13,500 17,000
2025/11/29 土 18,000 16,000 13,000
2025/11/30 日 13,000 13,500 17,500
2025/12/1 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/2 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/3 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/4 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/5 金 13,500 13,000 13,000
2025/12/6 土 16,000 14,500 13,000
2025/12/7 日 13,000 13,500 17,000
2025/12/8 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/9 火 13,000 13,000 13,000

2025/12/10 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/11 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/12 金 13,000 13,500 17,500
2025/12/13 土 14,500 13,000 13,000
2025/12/14 日 13,000 13,500 17,000
2025/12/15 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/16 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/17 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/18 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/19 金 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/20 土 15,500 13,500 13,000
2025/12/21 日 13,000 13,500 17,000
2025/12/22 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/23 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/24 水 15,000 17,200 18,200
2025/12/25 木 21,200 24,200 24,200
2025/12/26 金 26,200 27,200 27,200
2025/12/27 土 33,200 34,200 31,200
2025/12/28 日 31,200 33,200 29,200
2025/12/29 月 28,200 30,200 28,200
2025/12/30 火 28,200 30,200 28,200
2025/12/31 水 25,200 28,200 24,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 11便 13便 15便

2026/1/1 木 22,200 23,200 22,200
2026/1/2 金 16,200 18,200 17,200
2026/1/3 土 13,200 18,200 19,200
2026/1/4 日 14,200 15,200 15,200
2026/1/5 月 13,000 14,000 13,000
2026/1/6 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/7 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/8 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/9 金 13,000 13,600 13,600

2026/1/10 土 17,200 17,200 13,600
2026/1/11 日 12,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/12 月 12,000 13,000 15,200
2026/1/13 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/14 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/15 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/16 金 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/17 土 14,500 13,000 13,000
2026/1/18 日 13,000 13,000 15,000
2026/1/19 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/20 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/21 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/22 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/23 金 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/24 土 14,500 13,000 13,000
2026/1/25 日 13,000 14,000 15,000
2026/1/26 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/27 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/28 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/29 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/30 金 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/31 土 14,500 13,000 13,000
2026/2/1 日 13,000 13,000 15,000
2026/2/2 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/3 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/4 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/5 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/6 金 13,500 13,000 14,000
2026/2/7 土 15,000 13,500 13,000
2026/2/8 日 13,000 13,000 15,000
2026/2/9 月 13,000 13,000 13,000

2026/2/10 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/11 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/12 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/13 金 13,000 13,500 15,000
2026/2/14 土 15,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/15 日 13,000 14,000 15,000
2026/2/16 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/17 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/18 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/19 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/20 金 14,000 16,000 17,200
2026/2/21 土 21,200 17,200 14,000
2026/2/22 日 13,000 13,000 13,500
2026/2/23 月 14,500 18,200 22,200
2026/2/24 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/25 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/26 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/27 金 13,500 13,000 14,500
2026/2/28 土 15,500 14,500 12,100
2026/3/1 日 12,100 14,500 17,000
2026/3/2 月 12,100 13,000 13,000
2026/3/3 火 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/3/4 水 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/3/5 木 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/3/6 金 14,000 13,500 14,500
2026/3/7 土 16,500 14,000 12,100
2026/3/8 日 12,100 15,000 17,500
2026/3/9 月 12,100 13,500 13,500

2026/3/10 火 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/3/11 水 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/3/12 木 12,100 13,000 12,100
2026/3/13 金 17,000 16,500 18,000
2026/3/14 土 18,000 16,500 14,400
2026/3/15 日 14,000 18,000 19,500
2026/3/16 月 12,100 14,000 13,500
2026/3/17 火 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/3/18 水 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/3/19 木 18,000 18,000 21,200
2026/3/20 金 27,200 25,200 19,200
2026/3/21 土 16,200 16,200 16,200
2026/3/22 日 16,200 25,200 27,200
2026/3/23 月 18,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/24 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/25 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/26 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/27 金 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/28 土 23,200 23,200 23,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2025/10/26 日 13,000 15,500 15,000
2025/10/27 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/10/28 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/10/29 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/10/30 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/10/31 金 17,200 17,100 21,200
2025/11/1 土 19,200 15,000 14,200
2025/11/2 日 14,200 15,000 15,000
2025/11/3 月 19,200 21,200 19,200
2025/11/4 火 15,200 14,200 13,000
2025/11/5 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/6 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/7 金 13,500 15,000 14,500
2025/11/8 土 17,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/9 日 13,000 16,000 17,000

2025/11/10 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/11 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/12 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/13 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/14 金 13,500 13,000 14,000
2025/11/15 土 17,500 16,000 13,000
2025/11/16 日 13,000 17,000 14,000
2025/11/17 月 13,000 13,500 13,000
2025/11/18 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/19 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/20 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/21 金 18,200 17,200 20,200
2025/11/22 土 23,200 16,200 14,200
2025/11/23 日 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/24 月 19,200 24,200 23,200
2025/11/25 火 14,200 14,200 13,000
2025/11/26 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/27 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/11/28 金 13,000 13,500 15,000
2025/11/29 土 16,000 15,500 13,500
2025/11/30 日 14,000 17,500 17,000
2025/12/1 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/2 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/3 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/4 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/5 金 13,000 13,000 16,500
2025/12/6 土 15,500 13,000 13,000
2025/12/7 日 13,000 17,500 17,000
2025/12/8 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/9 火 13,000 13,000 13,000

2025/12/10 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/11 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/12 金 13,500 13,000 14,500
2025/12/13 土 16,500 13,000 13,000
2025/12/14 日 13,500 18,000 17,000
2025/12/15 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/16 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/17 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/18 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/19 金 13,500 13,000 17,000
2025/12/20 土 15,500 13,000 13,000
2025/12/21 日 13,000 14,500 15,100
2025/12/22 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/23 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/24 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/25 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2025/12/26 金 14,800 13,200 16,200
2025/12/27 土 17,200 15,800 13,200
2025/12/28 日 15,800 13,200 13,200
2025/12/29 月 16,700 14,800 13,200
2025/12/30 火 16,700 16,700 14,800
2025/12/31 水 18,200 18,200 13,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2026/1/1 木 21,200 23,200 22,200
2026/1/2 金 32,200 36,200 32,200
2026/1/3 土 34,200 39,200 34,200
2026/1/4 日 34,200 39,200 33,200
2026/1/5 月 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/1/6 火 21,200 21,200 21,200
2026/1/7 水 17,000 17,000 13,000
2026/1/8 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/9 金 13,000 13,000 13,600

2026/1/10 土 14,000 13,000 12,000
2026/1/11 日 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/12 月 17,200 19,200 17,200
2026/1/13 火 13,600 13,600 13,000
2026/1/14 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/15 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/16 金 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/17 土 15,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/18 日 13,000 14,500 14,000
2026/1/19 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/20 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/21 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/22 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/23 金 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/24 土 15,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/25 日 13,000 13,000 14,000
2026/1/26 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/27 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/28 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/29 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/30 金 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/1/31 土 15,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/1 日 13,000 14,500 14,000
2026/2/2 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/3 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/4 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/5 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/6 金 13,500 13,000 14,000
2026/2/7 土 15,000 14,000 13,000
2026/2/8 日 13,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/9 月 13,000 13,000 13,000

2026/2/10 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/11 水 14,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/12 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/13 金 14,000 13,000 13,500
2026/2/14 土 14,500 13,500 13,000
2026/2/15 日 13,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/16 月 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/17 火 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/18 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/19 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/20 金 14,000 15,200 18,200
2026/2/21 土 17,200 15,000 13,000
2026/2/22 日 13,500 13,500 14,000
2026/2/23 月 17,200 22,200 20,200
2026/2/24 火 14,000 14,500 13,000
2026/2/25 水 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/26 木 13,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/27 金 15,000 14,000 15,000
2026/2/28 土 15,000 14,500 12,100
2026/3/1 日 13,000 16,500 16,500
2026/3/2 月 12,100 13,000 12,100
2026/3/3 火 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/3/4 水 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/3/5 木 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/3/6 金 14,500 14,000 15,500
2026/3/7 土 16,500 14,500 12,100
2026/3/8 日 12,700 17,000 17,500
2026/3/9 月 13,500 13,500 12,100

2026/3/10 火 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/3/11 水 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/3/12 木 13,500 13,000 12,100
2026/3/13 金 17,000 16,500 18,500
2026/3/14 土 18,000 16,500 14,400
2026/3/15 日 15,500 19,500 19,000
2026/3/16 月 14,000 15,500 12,100
2026/3/17 火 12,100 12,100 12,100
2026/3/18 水 14,400 14,400 14,400
2026/3/19 木 19,200 21,200 21,200
2026/3/20 金 26,200 21,200 18,000
2026/3/21 土 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/22 日 21,200 26,200 26,200
2026/3/23 月 18,000 18,000 18,000
2026/3/24 火 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/25 水 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/26 木 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/27 金 23,200 23,200 23,200
2026/3/28 土 23,200 23,200 23,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅28
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 11便 13便 15便
2025/10/26 日 11,500 12,000 16,100
2025/10/27 月 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/10/28 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/10/29 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/10/30 木 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/10/31 金 16,200 16,200 16,200
2025/11/1 土 23,100 21,100 16,200
2025/11/2 日 11,000 11,000 15,000
2025/11/3 月 14,000 17,200 20,200
2025/11/4 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/5 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/6 木 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/7 金 11,500 11,500 12,500
2025/11/8 土 14,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/9 日 11,500 13,000 16,500

2025/11/10 月 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/11 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/12 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/13 木 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/14 金 12,000 11,500 16,500
2025/11/15 土 16,000 12,500 11,500
2025/11/16 日 11,500 13,000 16,500
2025/11/17 月 11,500 11,500 12,600
2025/11/18 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/19 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/20 木 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/21 金 14,200 18,200 18,200
2025/11/22 土 25,200 19,200 16,200
2025/11/23 日 10,000 12,000 15,000
2025/11/24 月 14,000 19,200 23,200
2025/11/25 火 11,500 12,400 11,500
2025/11/26 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/27 木 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/28 金 13,500 12,500 16,000
2025/11/29 土 17,000 14,500 11,500
2025/11/30 日 11,500 12,500 16,500
2025/12/1 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/2 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/3 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/4 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/5 金 12,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/6 土 15,500 13,500 11,000
2025/12/7 日 11,000 11,500 16,500
2025/12/8 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/9 火 11,000 11,000 11,000

2025/12/10 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/11 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/12 金 11,000 12,500 16,500
2025/12/13 土 13,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/14 日 11,000 11,500 15,500
2025/12/15 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/16 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/17 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/18 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/19 金 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/20 土 14,500 11,500 11,000
2025/12/21 日 11,000 12,500 15,500
2025/12/22 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/23 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/24 水 13,200 15,000 15,000
2025/12/25 木 21,200 24,200 24,200
2025/12/26 金 25,200 26,200 26,200
2025/12/27 土 32,200 33,200 30,200
2025/12/28 日 30,200 32,200 28,200
2025/12/29 月 27,200 29,200 27,200
2025/12/30 火 27,200 29,200 27,200
2025/12/31 水 24,200 27,200 23,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 11便 13便 15便

2026/1/1 木 21,200 22,200 21,200
2026/1/2 金 15,200 17,200 16,200
2026/1/3 土 13,000 17,200 17,200
2026/1/4 日 12,000 16,200 17,200
2026/1/5 月 10,000 12,000 11,000
2026/1/6 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/7 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/8 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/9 金 11,000 11,000 12,000

2026/1/10 土 16,200 15,000 11,000
2026/1/11 日 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/12 月 11,000 13,000 15,000
2026/1/13 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/14 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/15 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/16 金 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/17 土 13,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/18 日 11,000 11,000 13,000
2026/1/19 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/20 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/21 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/22 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/23 金 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/24 土 13,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/25 日 11,000 12,000 13,000
2026/1/26 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/27 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/28 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/29 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/30 金 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/31 土 13,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/1 日 11,000 11,000 13,000
2026/2/2 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/3 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/4 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/5 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/6 金 11,500 11,000 12,000
2026/2/7 土 13,000 11,500 11,000
2026/2/8 日 11,000 11,000 13,000
2026/2/9 月 11,000 11,000 11,000

2026/2/10 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/11 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/12 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/13 金 11,000 11,500 12,000
2026/2/14 土 13,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/15 日 11,000 11,500 13,000
2026/2/16 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/17 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/18 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/19 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/20 金 13,000 15,000 15,000
2026/2/21 土 19,200 16,200 13,000
2026/2/22 日 11,000 11,000 11,500
2026/2/23 月 11,500 17,200 21,200
2026/2/24 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/25 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/26 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/27 金 11,500 11,500 12,500
2026/2/28 土 15,000 12,500 11,000
2026/3/1 日 11,000 14,600 16,000
2026/3/2 月 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/3 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/4 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/5 木 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/6 金 13,500 13,000 14,000
2026/3/7 土 15,500 13,000 11,500
2026/3/8 日 11,500 14,000 17,000
2026/3/9 月 11,500 12,000 12,000

2026/3/10 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/11 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/12 木 11,500 12,000 11,500
2026/3/13 金 15,000 14,500 15,000
2026/3/14 土 17,000 15,500 14,000
2026/3/15 日 12,400 17,000 19,000
2026/3/16 月 11,500 13,500 12,400
2026/3/17 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/18 水 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/19 木 17,000 17,000 18,000
2026/3/20 金 26,200 24,200 18,000
2026/3/21 土 12,200 14,000 14,000
2026/3/22 日 13,500 23,200 26,200
2026/3/23 月 12,200 14,000 14,000
2026/3/24 火 12,200 12,800 12,200
2026/3/25 水 12,800 12,800 12,200
2026/3/26 木 17,000 16,500 15,000
2026/3/27 金 18,500 18,500 18,500
2026/3/28 土 18,500 16,500 15,000



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2025/10/26 日 12,000 14,500 13,500
2025/10/27 月 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/10/28 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/10/29 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/10/30 木 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/10/31 金 14,000 16,200 21,100
2025/11/1 土 18,200 14,200 11,000
2025/11/2 日 12,000 13,200 14,200
2025/11/3 月 17,200 21,200 18,200
2025/11/4 火 15,000 13,200 11,000
2025/11/5 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/6 木 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/7 金 13,000 14,000 14,000
2025/11/8 土 16,000 11,500 11,500
2025/11/9 日 11,500 15,000 16,500

2025/11/10 月 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/11 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/12 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/13 木 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/14 金 12,000 11,500 12,000
2025/11/15 土 16,500 15,000 11,500
2025/11/16 日 11,500 16,500 13,500
2025/11/17 月 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/18 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/19 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/20 木 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/21 金 15,000 14,200 21,200
2025/11/22 土 23,200 15,000 15,000
2025/11/23 日 14,000 14,200 15,200
2025/11/24 月 18,200 24,200 24,200
2025/11/25 火 13,000 13,000 11,000
2025/11/26 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/27 木 11,500 11,500 11,500
2025/11/28 金 11,500 11,500 13,500
2025/11/29 土 14,500 13,500 12,000
2025/11/30 日 12,500 16,500 16,000
2025/12/1 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/2 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/3 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/4 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/5 金 11,000 11,000 15,500
2025/12/6 土 14,500 11,000 11,000
2025/12/7 日 11,000 16,500 16,000
2025/12/8 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/9 火 12,500 11,000 11,000

2025/12/10 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/11 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/12 金 11,500 11,000 13,000
2025/12/13 土 14,500 11,000 11,000
2025/12/14 日 11,500 16,500 15,000
2025/12/15 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/16 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/17 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/18 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/19 金 12,000 11,000 16,500
2025/12/20 土 14,500 11,000 11,000
2025/12/21 日 11,000 12,300 14,000
2025/12/22 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/23 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/24 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2025/12/25 木 11,800 11,000 11,000
2025/12/26 金 14,000 14,000 15,200
2025/12/27 土 16,200 14,200 11,100
2025/12/28 日 14,200 12,000 11,100
2025/12/29 月 15,000 14,200 11,100
2025/12/30 火 15,000 14,200 13,000
2025/12/31 水 16,200 14,200 11,100



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2026/1/1 木 20,200 22,200 21,200
2026/1/2 金 31,200 35,200 31,200
2026/1/3 土 33,200 38,200 33,200
2026/1/4 日 33,200 38,200 32,200
2026/1/5 月 25,200 25,200 25,200
2026/1/6 火 22,200 22,200 21,200
2026/1/7 水 15,000 15,000 11,000
2026/1/8 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/9 金 11,000 12,000 14,000

2026/1/10 土 14,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/11 日 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/12 月 16,200 18,200 16,200
2026/1/13 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/14 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/15 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/16 金 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/17 土 13,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/18 日 11,000 13,000 11,500
2026/1/19 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/20 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/21 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/22 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/23 金 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/24 土 13,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/25 日 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/26 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/27 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/28 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/29 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/30 金 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/1/31 土 13,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/1 日 11,000 12,000 11,500
2026/2/2 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/3 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/4 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/5 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/6 金 11,500 11,000 12,000
2026/2/7 土 13,000 12,000 11,000
2026/2/8 日 11,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/9 月 11,000 11,000 11,000

2026/2/10 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/11 水 11,500 11,000 11,000
2026/2/12 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/13 金 11,500 11,000 12,000
2026/2/14 土 13,000 11,500 11,000
2026/2/15 日 11,000 13,000 13,000
2026/2/16 月 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/17 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/18 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/19 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/20 金 13,000 15,000 18,000
2026/2/21 土 16,200 14,000 11,500
2026/2/22 日 11,500 11,500 13,000
2026/2/23 月 16,000 21,200 19,200
2026/2/24 火 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/25 水 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/26 木 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/27 金 12,500 11,500 12,000
2026/2/28 土 15,000 12,500 11,000
2026/3/1 日 11,500 15,500 15,000
2026/3/2 月 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/3 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/4 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/5 木 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/6 金 13,500 13,500 15,000
2026/3/7 土 15,500 13,500 11,500
2026/3/8 日 12,000 16,500 17,000
2026/3/9 月 12,000 12,000 11,500

2026/3/10 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/11 水 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/12 木 12,400 11,500 11,500
2026/3/13 金 15,500 14,500 15,500
2026/3/14 土 17,000 15,500 14,000
2026/3/15 日 15,000 19,000 17,000
2026/3/16 月 12,400 15,000 11,500
2026/3/17 火 11,500 11,500 11,500
2026/3/18 水 12,400 12,400 12,400
2026/3/19 木 16,200 19,200 19,200
2026/3/20 金 25,200 19,200 17,000
2026/3/21 土 14,000 15,000 15,000
2026/3/22 日 19,200 24,200 24,200
2026/3/23 月 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/3/24 火 12,800 14,000 12,200
2026/3/25 水 15,000 12,800 12,800
2026/3/26 木 16,500 16,500 15,000
2026/3/27 金 18,500 18,500 18,500
2026/3/28 土 18,500 16,500 12,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅45
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

東京発 11便 13便 15便
2025/10/26 日 10,700 10,700 16,000
2025/10/27 月 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/10/28 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/10/29 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/10/30 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/10/31 金 15,000 15,000 16,000
2025/11/1 土 23,200 21,200 13,000
2025/11/2 日 10,700 13,200 14,200
2025/11/3 月 11,000 18,200 21,200
2025/11/4 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/5 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/6 木 11,000 10,700 10,700
2025/11/7 金 11,500 10,700 11,500
2025/11/8 土 15,000 12,500 10,700
2025/11/9 日 10,700 13,000 16,000

2025/11/10 月 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/11 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/12 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/13 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/14 金 11,500 11,000 16,000
2025/11/15 土 15,500 12,000 10,700
2025/11/16 日 10,700 13,000 16,000
2025/11/17 月 10,700 10,700 12,300
2025/11/18 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/19 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/20 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/21 金 14,000 18,000 18,000
2025/11/22 土 24,200 18,200 14,000
2025/11/23 日 9,600 10,700 14,900
2025/11/24 月 13,000 18,200 22,200
2025/11/25 火 10,700 12,300 10,700
2025/11/26 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/27 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/28 金 13,000 12,000 16,000
2025/11/29 土 16,000 14,000 10,700
2025/11/30 日 10,700 12,500 16,000
2025/12/1 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/2 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/3 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/4 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/5 金 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/6 土 15,000 13,000 10,400
2025/12/7 日 10,400 10,400 16,000
2025/12/8 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/9 火 10,400 10,400 10,400

2025/12/10 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/11 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/12 金 10,400 12,000 16,000
2025/12/13 土 12,500 10,400 10,400
2025/12/14 日 10,400 10,400 15,000
2025/12/15 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/16 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/17 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/18 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/19 金 10,400 10,400 11,000
2025/12/20 土 14,000 10,400 10,400
2025/12/21 日 10,400 12,000 15,000
2025/12/22 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/23 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/24 水 12,000 13,600 13,600
2025/12/25 木 19,200 22,200 22,200
2025/12/26 金 24,200 29,200 27,200
2025/12/27 土 32,200 33,200 30,200
2025/12/28 日 31,200 32,200 30,200
2025/12/29 月 31,200 33,200 31,200
2025/12/30 火 31,200 31,200 28,200
2025/12/31 水 24,200 30,200 23,200



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
東京発 11便 13便 15便

2026/1/1 木 21,200 22,200 21,200
2026/1/2 金 14,200 15,000 17,200
2026/1/3 土 11,300 15,000 15,000
2026/1/4 日 11,300 15,000 15,000
2026/1/5 月 10,400 11,500 10,400
2026/1/6 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/7 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/8 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/9 金 10,000 10,000 11,000

2026/1/10 土 17,200 15,000 10,000
2026/1/11 日 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/1/12 月 10,000 12,000 14,000
2026/1/13 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/14 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/15 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/16 金 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/17 土 11,500 10,400 10,400
2026/1/18 日 10,400 10,400 12,000
2026/1/19 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/20 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/21 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/22 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/23 金 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/24 土 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/25 日 10,400 10,400 12,000
2026/1/26 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/27 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/28 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/29 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/30 金 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/31 土 11,500 10,400 10,400
2026/2/1 日 10,400 10,400 11,500
2026/2/2 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/3 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/4 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/5 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/6 金 10,400 11,000 10,400
2026/2/7 土 11,500 11,000 10,400
2026/2/8 日 10,400 10,400 12,000
2026/2/9 月 10,400 10,400 10,400

2026/2/10 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/11 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/12 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/13 金 10,400 10,400 11,500
2026/2/14 土 12,000 10,400 10,400
2026/2/15 日 10,400 10,400 12,000
2026/2/16 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/17 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/18 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/19 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/20 金 14,000 14,000 15,000
2026/2/21 土 22,200 17,200 14,000
2026/2/22 日 11,000 11,000 11,000
2026/2/23 月 11,000 17,100 22,200
2026/2/24 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/25 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/26 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/27 金 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/28 土 12,000 10,400 10,400
2026/3/1 日 10,700 12,000 12,700
2026/3/2 月 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/3 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/4 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/5 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/6 金 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/7 土 15,000 12,700 10,700
2026/3/8 日 10,700 12,700 15,000
2026/3/9 月 10,700 10,700 10,700

2026/3/10 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/11 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/12 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/13 金 10,700 10,700 14,900
2026/3/14 土 15,000 12,700 10,700
2026/3/15 日 10,700 12,700 15,000
2026/3/16 月 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/17 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/18 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/19 木 17,000 17,000 17,000
2026/3/20 金 27,200 24,200 17,000
2026/3/21 土 12,800 12,800 12,800
2026/3/22 日 12,800 21,200 23,200
2026/3/23 月 12,100 13,500 12,700
2026/3/24 火 11,900 12,400 11,900
2026/3/25 水 12,400 12,700 11,900
2026/3/26 木 16,000 15,000 13,500
2026/3/27 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/3/28 土 16,000 15,000 14,000



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2025/10/26 日 10,700 13,500 13,000
2025/10/27 月 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/10/28 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/10/29 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/10/30 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/10/31 金 14,000 17,000 19,200
2025/11/1 土 21,200 16,200 10,700
2025/11/2 日 11,500 14,200 15,200
2025/11/3 月 16,200 23,200 21,200
2025/11/4 火 12,000 12,000 11,000
2025/11/5 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/6 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/7 金 12,500 13,000 14,000
2025/11/8 土 15,000 12,000 10,700
2025/11/9 日 10,700 15,500 16,000

2025/11/10 月 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/11 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/12 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/13 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/14 金 11,500 11,000 11,500
2025/11/15 土 15,500 16,000 10,700
2025/11/16 日 10,700 16,000 14,500
2025/11/17 月 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/18 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/19 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/20 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/21 金 14,200 14,000 19,200
2025/11/22 土 21,200 14,200 13,800
2025/11/23 日 13,800 13,200 14,200
2025/11/24 月 17,200 23,200 22,200
2025/11/25 火 11,400 11,400 9,600
2025/11/26 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/27 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2025/11/28 金 12,000 11,500 13,000
2025/11/29 土 14,500 13,000 11,000
2025/11/30 日 12,000 16,000 15,500
2025/12/1 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/2 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/3 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/4 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/5 金 10,400 10,400 16,000
2025/12/6 土 14,000 10,400 10,400
2025/12/7 日 10,400 16,000 16,000
2025/12/8 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/9 火 12,000 10,400 10,400

2025/12/10 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/11 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/12 金 10,400 10,400 12,500
2025/12/13 土 14,000 10,400 10,400
2025/12/14 日 11,000 16,000 14,500
2025/12/15 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/16 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/17 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/18 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/19 金 10,400 10,400 16,000
2025/12/20 土 14,000 10,400 10,400
2025/12/21 日 10,400 12,500 13,500
2025/12/22 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/23 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/24 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2025/12/25 木 10,800 10,400 10,400
2025/12/26 金 13,000 11,000 14,400
2025/12/27 土 18,200 13,000 10,800
2025/12/28 日 13,000 12,000 10,800
2025/12/29 月 14,400 13,000 10,800
2025/12/30 火 14,400 14,100 11,000
2025/12/31 水 15,000 12,000 9,600



山口宇部＝東京線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
山口宇部発 12便 14便 16便

2026/1/1 木 21,200 24,100 21,200
2026/1/2 金 32,200 35,200 32,200
2026/1/3 土 36,200 37,200 36,200
2026/1/4 日 36,200 37,200 33,200
2026/1/5 月 24,200 24,200 24,200
2026/1/6 火 19,200 19,200 19,200
2026/1/7 水 13,000 13,000 10,400
2026/1/8 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/9 金 10,000 11,000 14,000

2026/1/10 土 14,000 10,000 10,000
2026/1/11 日 10,000 10,000 10,000
2026/1/12 月 15,000 18,200 16,200
2026/1/13 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/14 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/15 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/16 金 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/17 土 12,000 10,400 10,400
2026/1/18 日 10,400 10,400 10,500
2026/1/19 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/20 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/21 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/22 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/23 金 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/24 土 12,000 10,400 10,400
2026/1/25 日 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/26 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/27 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/28 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/29 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/30 金 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/1/31 土 12,000 10,400 10,400
2026/2/1 日 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/2 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/3 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/4 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/5 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/6 金 11,000 10,400 11,500
2026/2/7 土 12,000 10,400 10,400
2026/2/8 日 10,400 12,000 12,000
2026/2/9 月 10,400 10,400 10,400

2026/2/10 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/11 水 11,000 10,400 10,400
2026/2/12 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/13 金 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/14 土 11,500 10,400 10,400
2026/2/15 日 10,400 12,000 11,500
2026/2/16 月 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/17 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/18 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/19 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/20 金 14,000 14,000 16,200
2026/2/21 土 21,200 14,000 11,000
2026/2/22 日 11,000 11,000 14,000
2026/2/23 月 17,000 22,200 19,100
2026/2/24 火 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/25 水 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/26 木 10,400 10,400 10,400
2026/2/27 金 11,500 10,400 10,400
2026/2/28 土 12,000 10,400 10,400
2026/3/1 日 10,700 12,700 12,000
2026/3/2 月 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/3 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/4 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/5 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/6 金 10,700 10,700 12,700
2026/3/7 土 15,000 12,700 10,700
2026/3/8 日 10,700 15,000 15,000
2026/3/9 月 10,700 10,700 10,700

2026/3/10 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/11 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/12 木 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/13 金 15,000 14,400 15,000
2026/3/14 土 15,000 12,700 10,700
2026/3/15 日 10,700 15,000 15,000
2026/3/16 月 10,700 14,400 10,700
2026/3/17 火 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/18 水 10,700 10,700 10,700
2026/3/19 木 12,800 18,000 21,200
2026/3/20 金 24,200 18,000 15,000
2026/3/21 土 15,000 15,000 15,000
2026/3/22 日 18,000 26,200 21,200
2026/3/23 月 13,200 14,900 12,800
2026/3/24 火 12,400 13,500 11,900
2026/3/25 水 14,000 12,400 12,400
2026/3/26 木 15,000 15,000 13,500
2026/3/27 金 16,000 16,000 16,000
2026/3/28 土 16,000 14,500 12,100



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 1A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

福岡発 97便 99便
2025/10/26 日 46,400 46,400
2025/10/27 月 46,400 46,400
2025/10/28 火 46,400 46,400
2025/10/29 水 46,400 46,400
2025/10/30 木 46,400 46,400
2025/10/31 金 61,300 61,300
2025/11/1 土 46,400 46,400
2025/11/2 日 46,400 46,400
2025/11/3 月 46,400 50,000
2025/11/4 火 46,400 46,400
2025/11/5 水 46,400 46,400
2025/11/6 木 46,400 46,400
2025/11/7 金 46,400 46,400
2025/11/8 土 46,400 46,400
2025/11/9 日 46,400 46,400

2025/11/10 月 46,400 46,400
2025/11/11 火 46,400 46,400
2025/11/12 水 46,400 46,400
2025/11/13 木 46,400 46,400
2025/11/14 金 46,400 46,400
2025/11/15 土 46,400 46,400
2025/11/16 日 46,400 46,400
2025/11/17 月 46,400 46,400
2025/11/18 火 46,400 46,400
2025/11/19 水 46,400 46,400
2025/11/20 木 46,400 46,400
2025/11/21 金 46,800 46,800
2025/11/22 土 55,800 52,800
2025/11/23 日 46,800 46,800
2025/11/24 月 46,800 48,000
2025/11/25 火 46,400 46,400
2025/11/26 水 46,400 46,400
2025/11/27 木 46,400 46,400
2025/11/28 金 46,400 61,300
2025/11/29 土 46,400 61,300
2025/11/30 日 46,400 61,300
2025/12/1 月 46,400 46,400
2025/12/2 火 46,400 46,400
2025/12/3 水 46,400 46,400
2025/12/4 木 46,400 46,400
2025/12/5 金 46,400 50,000
2025/12/6 土 46,400 50,000
2025/12/7 日 46,400 50,000
2025/12/8 月 46,400 46,400
2025/12/9 火 46,400 46,400

2025/12/10 水 46,400 46,400
2025/12/11 木 46,400 46,400
2025/12/12 金 46,400 46,400
2025/12/13 土 46,400 46,400
2025/12/14 日 46,400 50,000
2025/12/15 月 46,400 46,400
2025/12/16 火 46,400 46,400
2025/12/17 水 46,400 46,400
2025/12/18 木 46,400 46,400
2025/12/19 金 46,400 46,400
2025/12/20 土 46,400 46,400
2025/12/21 日 46,400 50,000
2025/12/22 月 46,400 46,400
2025/12/23 火 46,400 46,400
2025/12/24 水 46,400 46,400
2025/12/25 木 46,400 46,400
2025/12/26 金 48,100 48,100
2025/12/27 土 48,100 48,100
2025/12/28 日 48,100 48,100
2025/12/29 月 48,100 48,100
2025/12/30 火 46,400 46,400
2025/12/31 水 46,400 46,400



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 97便 99便

2026/1/1 木 46,400 46,400
2026/1/2 金 46,400 57,800
2026/1/3 土 57,800 57,800
2026/1/4 日 57,800 57,800
2026/1/5 月 46,400 46,400
2026/1/6 火 46,400 46,400
2026/1/7 水 46,400 46,400
2026/1/8 木 46,400 46,400
2026/1/9 金 46,400 46,400

2026/1/10 土 46,400 46,400
2026/1/11 日 46,400 46,400
2026/1/12 月 46,400 46,400
2026/1/13 火 46,400 46,400
2026/1/14 水 46,400 46,400
2026/1/15 木 46,400 46,400
2026/1/16 金 46,400 46,400
2026/1/17 土 46,400 46,400
2026/1/18 日 46,400 61,300
2026/1/19 月 46,400 46,400
2026/1/20 火 46,400 46,400
2026/1/21 水 46,400 46,400
2026/1/22 木 46,400 46,400
2026/1/23 金 46,400 46,400
2026/1/24 土 46,400 46,400
2026/1/25 日 46,400 46,400
2026/1/26 月 46,400 46,400
2026/1/27 火 46,400 46,400
2026/1/28 水 46,400 46,400
2026/1/29 木 46,400 46,400
2026/1/30 金 46,400 46,400
2026/1/31 土 46,400 46,400
2026/2/1 日 46,400 46,400
2026/2/2 月 46,400 46,400
2026/2/3 火 46,400 46,400
2026/2/4 水 46,400 46,400
2026/2/5 木 46,400 46,400
2026/2/6 金 46,400 46,400
2026/2/7 土 46,400 46,400
2026/2/8 日 46,400 46,400
2026/2/9 月 46,400 46,400

2026/2/10 火 46,400 46,400
2026/2/11 水 46,400 46,400
2026/2/12 木 46,400 46,400
2026/2/13 金 46,400 46,400
2026/2/14 土 46,400 46,400
2026/2/15 日 46,400 46,400
2026/2/16 月 46,400 46,400
2026/2/17 火 46,400 46,400
2026/2/18 水 46,400 46,400
2026/2/19 木 46,400 46,400
2026/2/20 金 61,300 61,300
2026/2/21 土 61,300 61,300
2026/2/22 日 61,300 61,300
2026/2/23 月 61,300 61,300
2026/2/24 火 46,400 46,400
2026/2/25 水 46,400 46,400
2026/2/26 木 46,400 46,400
2026/2/27 金 46,400 46,400
2026/2/28 土 46,400 46,400
2026/3/1 日 64,100 64,100
2026/3/2 月 64,100 64,100
2026/3/3 火 64,100 64,100
2026/3/4 水 64,100 64,100
2026/3/5 木 64,100 64,100
2026/3/6 金 64,100 64,100
2026/3/7 土 64,100 64,100
2026/3/8 日 64,100 64,100
2026/3/9 月 64,100 64,100

2026/3/10 火 64,100 64,100
2026/3/11 水 64,100 64,100
2026/3/12 木 64,100 64,100
2026/3/13 金 64,100 64,100
2026/3/14 土 64,100 64,100
2026/3/15 日 64,100 64,100
2026/3/16 月 64,100 64,100
2026/3/17 火 64,100 64,100
2026/3/18 水 64,100 64,100
2026/3/19 木 64,100 64,100
2026/3/20 金 64,100 64,100
2026/3/21 土 64,100 64,100
2026/3/22 日 64,100 64,100
2026/3/23 月 64,100 64,100
2026/3/24 火 64,100 64,100
2026/3/25 水 64,100 64,100
2026/3/26 木 64,100 64,100
2026/3/27 金 64,100 64,100
2026/3/28 土 64,100 64,100



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2025/10/26 日 46,400 46,400
2025/10/27 月 46,400 46,400
2025/10/28 火 46,400 46,400
2025/10/29 水 46,400 46,400
2025/10/30 木 46,400 46,400
2025/10/31 金 61,300 61,300
2025/11/1 土 50,000 46,400
2025/11/2 日 46,400 46,400
2025/11/3 月 46,400 46,400
2025/11/4 火 46,400 46,400
2025/11/5 水 46,400 46,400
2025/11/6 木 46,400 46,400
2025/11/7 金 46,400 46,400
2025/11/8 土 46,400 46,400
2025/11/9 日 46,400 61,300

2025/11/10 月 61,300 46,400
2025/11/11 火 46,400 46,400
2025/11/12 水 46,400 46,400
2025/11/13 木 46,400 46,400
2025/11/14 金 61,300 46,400
2025/11/15 土 46,400 46,400
2025/11/16 日 46,400 46,400
2025/11/17 月 61,300 46,400
2025/11/18 火 46,400 46,400
2025/11/19 水 46,400 46,400
2025/11/20 木 46,400 46,400
2025/11/21 金 46,800 46,800
2025/11/22 土 46,800 46,800
2025/11/23 日 46,800 46,800
2025/11/24 月 46,800 46,800
2025/11/25 火 46,400 46,400
2025/11/26 水 46,400 46,400
2025/11/27 木 46,400 46,400
2025/11/28 金 46,400 46,400
2025/11/29 土 46,400 46,400
2025/11/30 日 46,400 46,400
2025/12/1 月 46,400 46,400
2025/12/2 火 46,400 46,400
2025/12/3 水 46,400 46,400
2025/12/4 木 46,400 46,400
2025/12/5 金 50,000 46,400
2025/12/6 土 50,000 46,400
2025/12/7 日 50,000 64,100
2025/12/8 月 46,400 46,400
2025/12/9 火 46,400 46,400

2025/12/10 水 46,400 46,400
2025/12/11 木 46,400 46,400
2025/12/12 金 46,400 46,400
2025/12/13 土 50,000 46,400
2025/12/14 日 46,400 46,400
2025/12/15 月 46,400 46,400
2025/12/16 火 46,400 46,400
2025/12/17 水 46,400 46,400
2025/12/18 木 46,400 46,400
2025/12/19 金 50,000 46,400
2025/12/20 土 50,000 46,400
2025/12/21 日 46,400 46,400
2025/12/22 月 46,400 46,400
2025/12/23 火 46,400 46,400
2025/12/24 水 46,400 46,400
2025/12/25 木 49,000 46,400
2025/12/26 金 53,300 53,300
2025/12/27 土 57,200 57,200
2025/12/28 日 57,200 48,800
2025/12/29 月 53,300 48,100
2025/12/30 火 53,300 48,100
2025/12/31 水 46,400 46,400



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2026/1/1 木 46,400 46,400
2026/1/2 金 46,400 46,400
2026/1/3 土 46,400 46,400
2026/1/4 日 46,400 46,400
2026/1/5 月 46,400 46,400
2026/1/6 火 46,400 46,400
2026/1/7 水 46,400 46,400
2026/1/8 木 46,400 46,400
2026/1/9 金 46,400 46,400

2026/1/10 土 46,400 46,400
2026/1/11 日 46,400 46,400
2026/1/12 月 46,400 46,400
2026/1/13 火 46,400 46,400
2026/1/14 水 46,400 46,400
2026/1/15 木 46,400 46,400
2026/1/16 金 46,400 46,400
2026/1/17 土 61,300 46,400
2026/1/18 日 46,400 46,400
2026/1/19 月 46,400 46,400
2026/1/20 火 46,400 46,400
2026/1/21 水 46,400 46,400
2026/1/22 木 46,400 46,400
2026/1/23 金 46,400 46,400
2026/1/24 土 46,400 46,400
2026/1/25 日 46,400 46,400
2026/1/26 月 46,400 46,400
2026/1/27 火 46,400 46,400
2026/1/28 水 46,400 46,400
2026/1/29 木 46,400 46,400
2026/1/30 金 46,400 46,400
2026/1/31 土 61,300 46,400
2026/2/1 日 46,400 46,400
2026/2/2 月 46,400 46,400
2026/2/3 火 46,400 46,400
2026/2/4 水 46,400 46,400
2026/2/5 木 46,400 46,400
2026/2/6 金 46,400 46,400
2026/2/7 土 46,400 46,400
2026/2/8 日 46,400 46,400
2026/2/9 月 46,400 46,400

2026/2/10 火 46,400 46,400
2026/2/11 水 46,400 46,400
2026/2/12 木 46,400 46,400
2026/2/13 金 46,400 46,400
2026/2/14 土 46,400 46,400
2026/2/15 日 46,400 50,000
2026/2/16 月 46,400 46,400
2026/2/17 火 46,400 46,400
2026/2/18 水 46,400 46,400
2026/2/19 木 46,400 46,400
2026/2/20 金 61,300 61,300
2026/2/21 土 61,300 61,300
2026/2/22 日 61,300 61,300
2026/2/23 月 61,300 61,300
2026/2/24 火 46,400 46,400
2026/2/25 水 46,400 46,400
2026/2/26 木 46,400 46,400
2026/2/27 金 46,400 46,400
2026/2/28 土 46,400 46,400
2026/3/1 日 64,100 64,100
2026/3/2 月 64,100 64,100
2026/3/3 火 64,100 64,100
2026/3/4 水 64,100 64,100
2026/3/5 木 64,100 64,100
2026/3/6 金 64,100 64,100
2026/3/7 土 64,100 64,100
2026/3/8 日 64,100 64,100
2026/3/9 月 64,100 64,100

2026/3/10 火 64,100 64,100
2026/3/11 水 64,100 64,100
2026/3/12 木 64,100 64,100
2026/3/13 金 64,100 64,100
2026/3/14 土 64,100 64,100
2026/3/15 日 64,100 64,100
2026/3/16 月 64,100 64,100
2026/3/17 火 64,100 64,100
2026/3/18 水 64,100 64,100
2026/3/19 木 64,100 64,100
2026/3/20 金 64,100 64,100
2026/3/21 土 64,100 64,100
2026/3/22 日 64,100 64,100
2026/3/23 月 64,100 64,100
2026/3/24 火 64,100 64,100
2026/3/25 水 64,100 64,100
2026/3/26 木 64,100 64,100
2026/3/27 金 64,100 64,100
2026/3/28 土 64,100 64,100



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 1B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

福岡発 97便 99便
2025/10/26 日 40,800 40,800
2025/10/27 月 40,800 40,800
2025/10/28 火 40,800 40,800
2025/10/29 水 40,800 40,800
2025/10/30 木 40,800 40,800
2025/10/31 金 45,800 40,800
2025/11/1 土 40,800 40,800
2025/11/2 日 40,800 40,800
2025/11/3 月 40,800 45,800
2025/11/4 火 40,800 40,800
2025/11/5 水 40,800 40,800
2025/11/6 木 40,800 40,800
2025/11/7 金 40,800 40,800
2025/11/8 土 40,800 40,800
2025/11/9 日 40,800 40,800

2025/11/10 月 40,800 40,800
2025/11/11 火 40,800 40,800
2025/11/12 水 40,800 40,800
2025/11/13 木 40,800 40,800
2025/11/14 金 40,800 40,800
2025/11/15 土 40,800 40,800
2025/11/16 日 40,800 40,800
2025/11/17 月 40,800 40,800
2025/11/18 火 40,800 40,800
2025/11/19 水 40,800 40,800
2025/11/20 木 40,800 40,800
2025/11/21 金 40,800 40,800
2025/11/22 土 49,800 46,800
2025/11/23 日 40,800 40,800
2025/11/24 月 40,800 42,000
2025/11/25 火 40,800 40,800
2025/11/26 水 40,800 40,800
2025/11/27 木 40,800 40,800
2025/11/28 金 40,800 40,800
2025/11/29 土 40,800 40,800
2025/11/30 日 40,800 40,800
2025/12/1 月 40,800 40,800
2025/12/2 火 40,800 40,800
2025/12/3 水 40,800 40,800
2025/12/4 木 40,800 40,800
2025/12/5 金 40,800 40,800
2025/12/6 土 40,800 40,800
2025/12/7 日 40,800 40,800
2025/12/8 月 40,800 40,800
2025/12/9 火 40,800 40,800

2025/12/10 水 40,800 40,800
2025/12/11 木 40,800 40,800
2025/12/12 金 40,800 40,800
2025/12/13 土 40,800 40,800
2025/12/14 日 40,800 40,800
2025/12/15 月 40,800 40,800
2025/12/16 火 40,800 40,800
2025/12/17 水 40,800 40,800
2025/12/18 木 40,800 40,800
2025/12/19 金 40,800 40,800
2025/12/20 土 40,800 40,800
2025/12/21 日 40,800 40,800
2025/12/22 月 40,800 40,800
2025/12/23 火 40,800 40,800
2025/12/24 水 40,800 40,800
2025/12/25 木 40,800 40,800
2025/12/26 金 43,100 43,100
2025/12/27 土 43,100 42,100
2025/12/28 日 43,100 42,100
2025/12/29 月 43,100 42,100
2025/12/30 火 40,800 40,800
2025/12/31 水 40,800 40,800



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 97便 99便

2026/1/1 木 40,800 40,800
2026/1/2 金 40,800 52,200
2026/1/3 土 52,200 52,200
2026/1/4 日 52,200 52,200
2026/1/5 月 40,800 40,800
2026/1/6 火 40,800 40,800
2026/1/7 水 40,800 40,800
2026/1/8 木 40,800 40,800
2026/1/9 金 40,800 40,800

2026/1/10 土 40,800 40,800
2026/1/11 日 40,800 40,800
2026/1/12 月 40,800 40,800
2026/1/13 火 40,800 40,800
2026/1/14 水 40,800 40,800
2026/1/15 木 40,800 40,800
2026/1/16 金 40,800 40,800
2026/1/17 土 40,800 40,800
2026/1/18 日 40,800 49,800
2026/1/19 月 40,800 40,800
2026/1/20 火 40,800 40,800
2026/1/21 水 40,800 40,800
2026/1/22 木 40,800 40,800
2026/1/23 金 40,800 40,800
2026/1/24 土 40,800 40,800
2026/1/25 日 40,800 40,800
2026/1/26 月 40,800 40,800
2026/1/27 火 40,800 40,800
2026/1/28 水 40,800 40,800
2026/1/29 木 40,800 40,800
2026/1/30 金 40,800 40,800
2026/1/31 土 40,800 40,800
2026/2/1 日 40,800 40,800
2026/2/2 月 40,800 40,800
2026/2/3 火 40,800 40,800
2026/2/4 水 40,800 40,800
2026/2/5 木 40,800 40,800
2026/2/6 金 40,800 40,800
2026/2/7 土 40,800 40,800
2026/2/8 日 40,800 40,800
2026/2/9 月 40,800 40,800

2026/2/10 火 40,800 40,800
2026/2/11 水 40,800 40,800
2026/2/12 木 40,800 40,800
2026/2/13 金 40,800 40,800
2026/2/14 土 40,800 40,800
2026/2/15 日 40,800 40,800
2026/2/16 月 40,800 40,800
2026/2/17 火 40,800 40,800
2026/2/18 水 40,800 40,800
2026/2/19 木 40,800 40,800
2026/2/20 金 49,800 49,800
2026/2/21 土 49,800 49,800
2026/2/22 日 49,800 49,800
2026/2/23 月 49,800 49,800
2026/2/24 火 40,800 40,800
2026/2/25 水 40,800 40,800
2026/2/26 木 40,800 40,800
2026/2/27 金 40,800 40,800
2026/2/28 土 40,800 40,800
2026/3/1 日 52,200 52,200
2026/3/2 月 52,200 52,200
2026/3/3 火 52,200 52,200
2026/3/4 水 52,200 52,200
2026/3/5 木 52,200 52,200
2026/3/6 金 52,200 52,200
2026/3/7 土 52,200 52,200
2026/3/8 日 52,200 52,200
2026/3/9 月 52,200 52,200

2026/3/10 火 52,200 52,200
2026/3/11 水 52,200 52,200
2026/3/12 木 52,200 52,200
2026/3/13 金 52,200 52,200
2026/3/14 土 52,200 52,200
2026/3/15 日 52,200 52,200
2026/3/16 月 52,200 52,200
2026/3/17 火 52,200 52,200
2026/3/18 水 52,200 52,200
2026/3/19 木 52,200 52,200
2026/3/20 金 52,200 52,200
2026/3/21 土 52,200 52,200
2026/3/22 日 52,200 52,200
2026/3/23 月 52,200 52,200
2026/3/24 火 52,200 52,200
2026/3/25 水 52,200 52,200
2026/3/26 木 52,200 52,200
2026/3/27 金 52,200 52,200
2026/3/28 土 52,200 52,200



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2025/10/26 日 40,800 40,800
2025/10/27 月 40,800 40,800
2025/10/28 火 40,800 40,800
2025/10/29 水 40,800 40,800
2025/10/30 木 40,800 40,800
2025/10/31 金 45,800 40,800
2025/11/1 土 45,800 40,800
2025/11/2 日 40,800 40,800
2025/11/3 月 40,800 40,800
2025/11/4 火 40,800 40,800
2025/11/5 水 40,800 40,800
2025/11/6 木 40,800 40,800
2025/11/7 金 40,800 40,800
2025/11/8 土 40,800 40,800
2025/11/9 日 40,800 40,800

2025/11/10 月 40,800 40,800
2025/11/11 火 40,800 40,800
2025/11/12 水 40,800 40,800
2025/11/13 木 40,800 40,800
2025/11/14 金 40,800 40,800
2025/11/15 土 40,800 40,800
2025/11/16 日 40,800 40,800
2025/11/17 月 40,800 40,800
2025/11/18 火 40,800 40,800
2025/11/19 水 40,800 40,800
2025/11/20 木 40,800 40,800
2025/11/21 金 40,800 40,800
2025/11/22 土 40,800 40,800
2025/11/23 日 40,800 40,800
2025/11/24 月 40,800 40,800
2025/11/25 火 40,800 40,800
2025/11/26 水 40,800 40,800
2025/11/27 木 40,800 40,800
2025/11/28 金 40,800 40,800
2025/11/29 土 40,800 40,800
2025/11/30 日 40,800 40,800
2025/12/1 月 40,800 40,800
2025/12/2 火 40,800 40,800
2025/12/3 水 40,800 40,800
2025/12/4 木 40,800 40,800
2025/12/5 金 40,800 40,800
2025/12/6 土 40,800 40,800
2025/12/7 日 40,800 40,800
2025/12/8 月 40,800 40,800
2025/12/9 火 40,800 40,800

2025/12/10 水 40,800 40,800
2025/12/11 木 40,800 40,800
2025/12/12 金 40,800 40,800
2025/12/13 土 40,800 40,800
2025/12/14 日 40,800 40,800
2025/12/15 月 40,800 40,800
2025/12/16 火 40,800 40,800
2025/12/17 水 40,800 40,800
2025/12/18 木 40,800 40,800
2025/12/19 金 40,800 40,800
2025/12/20 土 40,800 40,800
2025/12/21 日 40,800 40,800
2025/12/22 月 40,800 40,800
2025/12/23 火 40,800 40,800
2025/12/24 水 40,800 40,800
2025/12/25 木 45,000 40,800
2025/12/26 金 48,300 48,300
2025/12/27 土 52,200 52,200
2025/12/28 日 52,200 43,800
2025/12/29 月 48,300 43,100
2025/12/30 火 48,300 43,100
2025/12/31 水 40,800 40,800



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2026/1/1 木 40,800 40,800
2026/1/2 金 40,800 40,800
2026/1/3 土 40,800 40,800
2026/1/4 日 40,800 40,800
2026/1/5 月 40,800 40,800
2026/1/6 火 40,800 40,800
2026/1/7 水 40,800 40,800
2026/1/8 木 40,800 40,800
2026/1/9 金 40,800 40,800

2026/1/10 土 40,800 40,800
2026/1/11 日 40,800 40,800
2026/1/12 月 40,800 40,800
2026/1/13 火 40,800 40,800
2026/1/14 水 40,800 40,800
2026/1/15 木 40,800 40,800
2026/1/16 金 40,800 40,800
2026/1/17 土 49,800 40,800
2026/1/18 日 40,800 40,800
2026/1/19 月 40,800 40,800
2026/1/20 火 40,800 40,800
2026/1/21 水 40,800 40,800
2026/1/22 木 40,800 40,800
2026/1/23 金 40,800 40,800
2026/1/24 土 40,800 40,800
2026/1/25 日 40,800 40,800
2026/1/26 月 40,800 40,800
2026/1/27 火 40,800 40,800
2026/1/28 水 40,800 40,800
2026/1/29 木 40,800 40,800
2026/1/30 金 40,800 40,800
2026/1/31 土 44,800 40,800
2026/2/1 日 40,800 40,800
2026/2/2 月 40,800 40,800
2026/2/3 火 40,800 40,800
2026/2/4 水 40,800 40,800
2026/2/5 木 40,800 40,800
2026/2/6 金 40,800 40,800
2026/2/7 土 40,800 40,800
2026/2/8 日 40,800 40,800
2026/2/9 月 40,800 40,800

2026/2/10 火 40,800 40,800
2026/2/11 水 40,800 40,800
2026/2/12 木 40,800 40,800
2026/2/13 金 40,800 40,800
2026/2/14 土 40,800 40,800
2026/2/15 日 40,800 40,800
2026/2/16 月 40,800 40,800
2026/2/17 火 40,800 40,800
2026/2/18 水 40,800 40,800
2026/2/19 木 40,800 40,800
2026/2/20 金 49,800 49,800
2026/2/21 土 49,800 49,800
2026/2/22 日 49,800 49,800
2026/2/23 月 49,800 49,800
2026/2/24 火 40,800 40,800
2026/2/25 水 40,800 40,800
2026/2/26 木 40,800 40,800
2026/2/27 金 40,800 40,800
2026/2/28 土 40,800 40,800
2026/3/1 日 52,200 52,200
2026/3/2 月 52,200 52,200
2026/3/3 火 52,200 52,200
2026/3/4 水 52,200 52,200
2026/3/5 木 52,200 52,200
2026/3/6 金 52,200 52,200
2026/3/7 土 52,200 52,200
2026/3/8 日 52,200 52,200
2026/3/9 月 52,200 52,200

2026/3/10 火 52,200 52,200
2026/3/11 水 52,200 52,200
2026/3/12 木 52,200 52,200
2026/3/13 金 52,200 52,200
2026/3/14 土 52,200 52,200
2026/3/15 日 52,200 52,200
2026/3/16 月 52,200 52,200
2026/3/17 火 52,200 52,200
2026/3/18 水 52,200 52,200
2026/3/19 木 52,200 52,200
2026/3/20 金 52,200 52,200
2026/3/21 土 52,200 52,200
2026/3/22 日 52,200 52,200
2026/3/23 月 52,200 52,200
2026/3/24 火 52,200 52,200
2026/3/25 水 52,200 52,200
2026/3/26 木 52,200 52,200
2026/3/27 金 52,200 52,200
2026/3/28 土 52,200 52,200



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

福岡発 97便 99便
2025/10/26 日 37,500 37,500
2025/10/27 月 37,500 37,500
2025/10/28 火 37,500 37,500
2025/10/29 水 37,500 37,500
2025/10/30 木 37,500 37,500
2025/10/31 金 37,500 37,500
2025/11/1 土 37,500 37,500
2025/11/2 日 37,500 37,500
2025/11/3 月 37,500 37,500
2025/11/4 火 37,500 37,500
2025/11/5 水 37,500 37,500
2025/11/6 木 37,500 37,500
2025/11/7 金 37,500 37,500
2025/11/8 土 37,500 37,500
2025/11/9 日 37,500 37,500

2025/11/10 月 37,500 37,500
2025/11/11 火 37,500 37,500
2025/11/12 水 37,500 37,500
2025/11/13 木 37,500 37,500
2025/11/14 金 37,500 37,500
2025/11/15 土 37,500 37,500
2025/11/16 日 37,500 37,500
2025/11/17 月 37,500 37,500
2025/11/18 火 37,500 37,500
2025/11/19 水 37,500 37,500
2025/11/20 木 37,500 37,500
2025/11/21 金 38,000 38,000
2025/11/22 土 48,900 45,800
2025/11/23 日 37,500 37,500
2025/11/24 月 37,500 41,000
2025/11/25 火 37,500 37,500
2025/11/26 水 37,500 37,500
2025/11/27 木 37,500 37,500
2025/11/28 金 37,500 37,500
2025/11/29 土 37,500 37,500
2025/11/30 日 37,500 37,500
2025/12/1 月 37,500 37,500
2025/12/2 火 37,500 37,500
2025/12/3 水 37,500 37,500
2025/12/4 木 37,500 37,500
2025/12/5 金 37,500 37,500
2025/12/6 土 37,500 37,500
2025/12/7 日 37,500 37,500
2025/12/8 月 37,500 37,500
2025/12/9 火 37,500 37,500

2025/12/10 水 37,500 37,500
2025/12/11 木 37,500 37,500
2025/12/12 金 37,500 37,500
2025/12/13 土 37,500 37,500
2025/12/14 日 37,500 37,500
2025/12/15 月 37,500 37,500
2025/12/16 火 37,500 37,500
2025/12/17 水 37,500 37,500
2025/12/18 木 37,500 37,500
2025/12/19 金 37,500 37,500
2025/12/20 土 37,500 37,500
2025/12/21 日 37,500 37,500
2025/12/22 月 37,500 37,500
2025/12/23 火 37,500 37,500
2025/12/24 水 37,500 37,500
2025/12/25 木 37,500 37,500
2025/12/26 金 39,800 39,800
2025/12/27 土 39,800 39,800
2025/12/28 日 39,800 39,800
2025/12/29 月 38,000 38,000
2025/12/30 火 38,000 38,000
2025/12/31 水 38,000 38,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 97便 99便

2026/1/1 木 38,000 38,000
2026/1/2 金 38,000 52,100
2026/1/3 土 52,100 52,100
2026/1/4 日 52,100 52,100
2026/1/5 月 37,500 37,500
2026/1/6 火 37,500 37,500
2026/1/7 水 37,500 37,500
2026/1/8 木 37,500 37,500
2026/1/9 金 37,500 37,500

2026/1/10 土 37,500 37,500
2026/1/11 日 37,500 37,500
2026/1/12 月 37,500 37,500
2026/1/13 火 37,500 37,500
2026/1/14 水 37,500 37,500
2026/1/15 木 37,500 37,500
2026/1/16 金 37,500 37,500
2026/1/17 土 37,500 37,500
2026/1/18 日 37,500 37,500
2026/1/19 月 37,500 37,500
2026/1/20 火 37,500 37,500
2026/1/21 水 37,500 37,500
2026/1/22 木 37,500 37,500
2026/1/23 金 37,500 37,500
2026/1/24 土 37,500 37,500
2026/1/25 日 37,500 37,500
2026/1/26 月 37,500 37,500
2026/1/27 火 37,500 37,500
2026/1/28 水 37,500 37,500
2026/1/29 木 37,500 37,500
2026/1/30 金 37,500 37,500
2026/1/31 土 37,500 37,500
2026/2/1 日 37,500 37,500
2026/2/2 月 37,500 37,500
2026/2/3 火 37,500 37,500
2026/2/4 水 37,500 37,500
2026/2/5 木 37,500 37,500
2026/2/6 金 37,500 37,500
2026/2/7 土 37,500 37,500
2026/2/8 日 37,500 37,500
2026/2/9 月 37,500 37,500

2026/2/10 火 37,500 37,500
2026/2/11 水 37,500 37,500
2026/2/12 木 37,500 37,500
2026/2/13 金 37,500 37,500
2026/2/14 土 37,500 37,500
2026/2/15 日 37,500 37,500
2026/2/16 月 37,500 37,500
2026/2/17 火 37,500 37,500
2026/2/18 水 37,500 37,500
2026/2/19 木 37,500 37,500
2026/2/20 金 37,500 49,700
2026/2/21 土 47,300 37,500
2026/2/22 日 37,500 38,800
2026/2/23 月 37,500 49,700
2026/2/24 火 37,500 37,500
2026/2/25 水 37,500 37,500
2026/2/26 木 37,500 37,500
2026/2/27 金 37,500 37,500
2026/2/28 土 37,500 37,500
2026/3/1 日 52,100 52,100
2026/3/2 月 52,100 52,100
2026/3/3 火 52,100 52,100
2026/3/4 水 52,100 52,100
2026/3/5 木 52,100 52,100
2026/3/6 金 52,100 52,100
2026/3/7 土 52,100 52,100
2026/3/8 日 52,100 52,100
2026/3/9 月 52,100 52,100

2026/3/10 火 52,100 52,100
2026/3/11 水 52,100 52,100
2026/3/12 木 52,100 52,100
2026/3/13 金 52,100 52,100
2026/3/14 土 52,100 52,100
2026/3/15 日 52,100 52,100
2026/3/16 月 52,100 52,100
2026/3/17 火 52,100 52,100
2026/3/18 水 52,100 52,100
2026/3/19 木 52,100 52,100
2026/3/20 金 52,100 52,100
2026/3/21 土 52,100 52,100
2026/3/22 日 52,100 52,100
2026/3/23 月 52,100 52,100
2026/3/24 火 52,100 52,100
2026/3/25 水 52,100 52,100
2026/3/26 木 52,100 52,100
2026/3/27 金 52,100 52,100
2026/3/28 土 52,100 52,100



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2025/10/26 日 37,500 37,500
2025/10/27 月 37,500 37,500
2025/10/28 火 37,500 37,500
2025/10/29 水 37,500 37,500
2025/10/30 木 37,500 37,500
2025/10/31 金 37,500 37,500
2025/11/1 土 37,500 37,500
2025/11/2 日 37,500 37,500
2025/11/3 月 37,500 37,500
2025/11/4 火 37,500 37,500
2025/11/5 水 37,500 37,500
2025/11/6 木 37,500 37,500
2025/11/7 金 37,500 37,500
2025/11/8 土 37,500 37,500
2025/11/9 日 37,500 37,500

2025/11/10 月 37,500 37,500
2025/11/11 火 37,500 37,500
2025/11/12 水 37,500 37,500
2025/11/13 木 37,500 37,500
2025/11/14 金 37,500 37,500
2025/11/15 土 37,500 37,500
2025/11/16 日 37,500 37,500
2025/11/17 月 37,500 37,500
2025/11/18 火 37,500 37,500
2025/11/19 水 37,500 37,500
2025/11/20 木 37,500 37,500
2025/11/21 金 38,000 38,000
2025/11/22 土 37,500 37,500
2025/11/23 日 37,500 37,500
2025/11/24 月 37,500 37,500
2025/11/25 火 37,500 37,500
2025/11/26 水 37,500 37,500
2025/11/27 木 37,500 37,500
2025/11/28 金 37,500 37,500
2025/11/29 土 37,500 37,500
2025/11/30 日 37,500 37,500
2025/12/1 月 37,500 37,500
2025/12/2 火 37,500 37,500
2025/12/3 水 37,500 37,500
2025/12/4 木 37,500 37,500
2025/12/5 金 37,500 37,500
2025/12/6 土 37,500 37,500
2025/12/7 日 37,500 37,500
2025/12/8 月 37,500 37,500
2025/12/9 火 37,500 37,500

2025/12/10 水 37,500 37,500
2025/12/11 木 37,500 37,500
2025/12/12 金 37,500 37,500
2025/12/13 土 37,500 37,500
2025/12/14 日 37,500 37,500
2025/12/15 月 37,500 37,500
2025/12/16 火 37,500 37,500
2025/12/17 水 37,500 37,500
2025/12/18 木 37,500 37,500
2025/12/19 金 37,500 37,500
2025/12/20 土 37,500 37,500
2025/12/21 日 37,500 37,500
2025/12/22 月 37,500 37,500
2025/12/23 火 37,500 37,500
2025/12/24 水 37,500 37,500
2025/12/25 木 37,500 37,500
2025/12/26 金 45,000 45,000
2025/12/27 土 52,100 52,100
2025/12/28 日 52,100 40,500
2025/12/29 月 45,000 39,800
2025/12/30 火 45,000 39,800
2025/12/31 水 38,000 38,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2026/1/1 木 38,000 37,500
2026/1/2 金 37,500 38,000
2026/1/3 土 38,000 38,000
2026/1/4 日 35,700 38,000
2026/1/5 月 37,500 37,500
2026/1/6 火 37,500 37,500
2026/1/7 水 37,500 37,500
2026/1/8 木 37,500 37,500
2026/1/9 金 37,500 37,500

2026/1/10 土 37,500 37,500
2026/1/11 日 37,500 37,500
2026/1/12 月 37,500 37,500
2026/1/13 火 37,500 37,500
2026/1/14 水 37,500 37,500
2026/1/15 木 37,500 37,500
2026/1/16 金 37,500 37,500
2026/1/17 土 48,300 37,500
2026/1/18 日 37,500 37,500
2026/1/19 月 37,500 37,500
2026/1/20 火 37,500 37,500
2026/1/21 水 37,500 37,500
2026/1/22 木 37,500 37,500
2026/1/23 金 37,500 37,500
2026/1/24 土 37,500 37,500
2026/1/25 日 37,500 37,500
2026/1/26 月 37,500 37,500
2026/1/27 火 37,500 37,500
2026/1/28 水 37,500 37,500
2026/1/29 木 37,500 37,500
2026/1/30 金 37,500 37,500
2026/1/31 土 40,000 37,500
2026/2/1 日 37,500 37,500
2026/2/2 月 37,500 37,500
2026/2/3 火 37,500 37,500
2026/2/4 水 37,500 37,500
2026/2/5 木 37,500 37,500
2026/2/6 金 37,500 37,500
2026/2/7 土 37,500 37,500
2026/2/8 日 37,500 37,500
2026/2/9 月 37,500 37,500

2026/2/10 火 37,500 37,500
2026/2/11 水 37,500 37,500
2026/2/12 木 37,500 37,500
2026/2/13 金 37,500 37,500
2026/2/14 土 37,500 37,500
2026/2/15 日 37,500 37,500
2026/2/16 月 37,500 37,500
2026/2/17 火 37,500 37,500
2026/2/18 水 37,500 37,500
2026/2/19 木 37,500 37,500
2026/2/20 金 49,700 49,700
2026/2/21 土 49,700 37,500
2026/2/22 日 37,500 37,500
2026/2/23 月 37,500 49,700
2026/2/24 火 37,500 37,500
2026/2/25 水 37,500 37,500
2026/2/26 木 37,500 37,500
2026/2/27 金 37,500 37,500
2026/2/28 土 37,500 37,500
2026/3/1 日 52,100 52,100
2026/3/2 月 52,100 52,100
2026/3/3 火 52,100 52,100
2026/3/4 水 52,100 52,100
2026/3/5 木 52,100 52,100
2026/3/6 金 52,100 52,100
2026/3/7 土 52,100 52,100
2026/3/8 日 52,100 52,100
2026/3/9 月 52,100 52,100

2026/3/10 火 52,100 52,100
2026/3/11 水 52,100 52,100
2026/3/12 木 52,100 52,100
2026/3/13 金 52,100 52,100
2026/3/14 土 52,100 52,100
2026/3/15 日 52,100 52,100
2026/3/16 月 52,100 52,100
2026/3/17 火 52,100 52,100
2026/3/18 水 52,100 52,100
2026/3/19 木 52,100 52,100
2026/3/20 金 52,100 52,100
2026/3/21 土 52,100 52,100
2026/3/22 日 52,100 52,100
2026/3/23 月 52,100 52,100
2026/3/24 火 52,100 52,100
2026/3/25 水 52,100 52,100
2026/3/26 木 52,100 52,100
2026/3/27 金 52,100 52,100
2026/3/28 土 52,100 52,100



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

福岡発 97便 99便
2025/10/26 日 35,000 35,000
2025/10/27 月 35,000 35,000
2025/10/28 火 35,000 35,000
2025/10/29 水 35,000 35,000
2025/10/30 木 35,000 35,000
2025/10/31 金 35,000 35,000
2025/11/1 土 35,000 35,000
2025/11/2 日 35,000 35,000
2025/11/3 月 35,000 35,000
2025/11/4 火 35,000 35,000
2025/11/5 水 35,000 35,000
2025/11/6 木 35,000 35,000
2025/11/7 金 35,000 35,000
2025/11/8 土 35,000 35,000
2025/11/9 日 35,000 35,000

2025/11/10 月 35,000 35,000
2025/11/11 火 35,000 35,000
2025/11/12 水 35,000 35,000
2025/11/13 木 35,000 35,000
2025/11/14 金 35,000 35,000
2025/11/15 土 35,000 35,000
2025/11/16 日 35,000 35,000
2025/11/17 月 35,000 35,000
2025/11/18 火 35,000 35,000
2025/11/19 水 35,000 35,000
2025/11/20 木 35,000 35,000
2025/11/21 金 37,000 37,000
2025/11/22 土 47,900 44,800
2025/11/23 日 35,000 35,000
2025/11/24 月 35,000 40,000
2025/11/25 火 35,000 35,000
2025/11/26 水 35,000 35,000
2025/11/27 木 35,000 35,000
2025/11/28 金 35,000 35,000
2025/11/29 土 35,000 35,000
2025/11/30 日 35,000 35,000
2025/12/1 月 35,000 35,000
2025/12/2 火 35,000 35,000
2025/12/3 水 35,000 35,000
2025/12/4 木 35,000 35,000
2025/12/5 金 35,000 35,000
2025/12/6 土 35,000 35,000
2025/12/7 日 35,000 35,000
2025/12/8 月 35,000 35,000
2025/12/9 火 35,000 35,000

2025/12/10 水 35,000 35,000
2025/12/11 木 35,000 35,000
2025/12/12 金 35,000 35,000
2025/12/13 土 35,000 35,000
2025/12/14 日 35,000 35,000
2025/12/15 月 35,000 35,000
2025/12/16 火 35,000 35,000
2025/12/17 水 35,000 35,000
2025/12/18 木 35,000 35,000
2025/12/19 金 35,000 35,000
2025/12/20 土 35,000 35,000
2025/12/21 日 35,000 35,000
2025/12/22 月 35,000 35,000
2025/12/23 火 35,000 35,000
2025/12/24 水 35,000 35,000
2025/12/25 木 35,000 35,000
2025/12/26 金 37,300 37,300
2025/12/27 土 37,300 37,300
2025/12/28 日 37,300 37,300
2025/12/29 月 37,000 37,000
2025/12/30 火 37,000 37,000
2025/12/31 水 35,000 35,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 97便 99便

2026/1/1 木 35,000 35,000
2026/1/2 金 35,000 49,600
2026/1/3 土 42,000 49,600
2026/1/4 日 42,000 49,600
2026/1/5 月 35,000 35,000
2026/1/6 火 35,000 35,000
2026/1/7 水 35,000 35,000
2026/1/8 木 35,000 35,000
2026/1/9 金 35,000 35,000

2026/1/10 土 35,000 35,000
2026/1/11 日 35,000 35,000
2026/1/12 月 35,000 35,000
2026/1/13 火 35,000 35,000
2026/1/14 水 35,000 35,000
2026/1/15 木 35,000 35,000
2026/1/16 金 35,000 35,000
2026/1/17 土 35,000 35,000
2026/1/18 日 35,000 35,000
2026/1/19 月 35,000 35,000
2026/1/20 火 35,000 35,000
2026/1/21 水 35,000 35,000
2026/1/22 木 35,000 35,000
2026/1/23 金 35,000 35,000
2026/1/24 土 35,000 35,000
2026/1/25 日 35,000 35,000
2026/1/26 月 35,000 35,000
2026/1/27 火 35,000 35,000
2026/1/28 水 35,000 35,000
2026/1/29 木 35,000 35,000
2026/1/30 金 35,000 35,000
2026/1/31 土 35,000 35,000
2026/2/1 日 35,000 36,500
2026/2/2 月 35,000 35,000
2026/2/3 火 35,000 35,000
2026/2/4 水 35,000 35,000
2026/2/5 木 35,000 35,000
2026/2/6 金 35,000 35,000
2026/2/7 土 35,000 35,000
2026/2/8 日 35,000 36,500
2026/2/9 月 35,000 35,000

2026/2/10 火 35,000 36,500
2026/2/11 水 35,000 35,000
2026/2/12 木 35,000 35,000
2026/2/13 金 35,000 35,000
2026/2/14 土 35,000 35,000
2026/2/15 日 35,000 36,500
2026/2/16 月 35,000 35,000
2026/2/17 火 35,000 35,000
2026/2/18 水 35,000 35,000
2026/2/19 木 35,000 35,000
2026/2/20 金 35,000 49,600
2026/2/21 土 44,800 35,000
2026/2/22 日 35,000 36,300
2026/2/23 月 35,000 49,600
2026/2/24 火 35,000 35,000
2026/2/25 水 35,000 35,000
2026/2/26 木 35,000 35,000
2026/2/27 金 35,000 35,000
2026/2/28 土 35,000 35,000
2026/3/1 日 35,000 35,000
2026/3/2 月 35,000 35,000
2026/3/3 火 35,000 35,000
2026/3/4 水 35,000 35,000
2026/3/5 木 35,000 35,000
2026/3/6 金 35,000 35,000
2026/3/7 土 35,000 35,000
2026/3/8 日 35,000 35,000
2026/3/9 月 35,000 35,000

2026/3/10 火 35,000 35,000
2026/3/11 水 35,000 35,000
2026/3/12 木 35,000 35,000
2026/3/13 金 45,000 45,000
2026/3/14 土 45,000 45,000
2026/3/15 日 45,000 45,000
2026/3/16 月 45,000 45,000
2026/3/17 火 45,000 45,000
2026/3/18 水 45,000 45,000
2026/3/19 木 45,000 45,000
2026/3/20 金 52,000 52,000
2026/3/21 土 52,000 52,000
2026/3/22 日 52,000 52,000
2026/3/23 月 45,000 45,000
2026/3/24 火 45,000 45,000
2026/3/25 水 45,000 45,000
2026/3/26 木 45,000 45,000
2026/3/27 金 45,000 45,000
2026/3/28 土 45,000 45,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2025/10/26 日 35,000 35,000
2025/10/27 月 35,000 35,000
2025/10/28 火 35,000 35,000
2025/10/29 水 35,000 35,000
2025/10/30 木 35,000 35,000
2025/10/31 金 35,000 35,000
2025/11/1 土 35,000 35,000
2025/11/2 日 35,000 35,000
2025/11/3 月 35,000 35,000
2025/11/4 火 35,000 35,000
2025/11/5 水 35,000 35,000
2025/11/6 木 35,000 35,000
2025/11/7 金 35,000 35,000
2025/11/8 土 35,000 35,000
2025/11/9 日 35,000 35,000

2025/11/10 月 35,000 35,000
2025/11/11 火 35,000 35,000
2025/11/12 水 35,000 35,000
2025/11/13 木 35,000 35,000
2025/11/14 金 35,000 35,000
2025/11/15 土 35,000 35,000
2025/11/16 日 35,000 35,000
2025/11/17 月 35,000 35,000
2025/11/18 火 35,000 35,000
2025/11/19 水 35,000 35,000
2025/11/20 木 35,000 35,000
2025/11/21 金 37,000 37,000
2025/11/22 土 35,000 35,000
2025/11/23 日 35,000 35,000
2025/11/24 月 35,000 35,000
2025/11/25 火 35,000 35,000
2025/11/26 水 35,000 35,000
2025/11/27 木 35,000 35,000
2025/11/28 金 35,000 35,000
2025/11/29 土 35,000 35,000
2025/11/30 日 35,000 35,000
2025/12/1 月 35,000 35,000
2025/12/2 火 35,000 35,000
2025/12/3 水 35,000 35,000
2025/12/4 木 35,000 35,000
2025/12/5 金 35,000 35,000
2025/12/6 土 35,000 35,000
2025/12/7 日 35,000 35,000
2025/12/8 月 35,000 35,000
2025/12/9 火 35,000 35,000

2025/12/10 水 35,000 35,000
2025/12/11 木 35,000 35,000
2025/12/12 金 35,000 35,000
2025/12/13 土 35,000 35,000
2025/12/14 日 35,000 35,000
2025/12/15 月 35,000 35,000
2025/12/16 火 35,000 35,000
2025/12/17 水 35,000 35,000
2025/12/18 木 35,000 35,000
2025/12/19 金 35,000 35,000
2025/12/20 土 35,000 35,000
2025/12/21 日 35,000 35,000
2025/12/22 月 35,000 35,000
2025/12/23 火 35,000 35,000
2025/12/24 水 35,000 35,000
2025/12/25 木 35,000 35,000
2025/12/26 金 43,500 43,500
2025/12/27 土 52,000 52,000
2025/12/28 日 52,000 39,000
2025/12/29 月 44,500 37,500
2025/12/30 火 43,500 37,500
2025/12/31 水 35,000 35,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2026/1/1 木 35,000 35,000
2026/1/2 金 35,000 35,000
2026/1/3 土 35,000 37,000
2026/1/4 日 34,700 35,000
2026/1/5 月 35,000 35,000
2026/1/6 火 35,000 35,000
2026/1/7 水 35,000 35,000
2026/1/8 木 35,000 35,000
2026/1/9 金 35,000 35,000

2026/1/10 土 35,000 35,000
2026/1/11 日 35,000 35,000
2026/1/12 月 35,000 35,000
2026/1/13 火 35,000 35,000
2026/1/14 水 35,000 35,000
2026/1/15 木 35,000 35,000
2026/1/16 金 35,000 35,000
2026/1/17 土 47,300 35,000
2026/1/18 日 35,000 35,000
2026/1/19 月 35,000 35,000
2026/1/20 火 35,000 35,000
2026/1/21 水 35,000 35,000
2026/1/22 木 35,000 35,000
2026/1/23 金 35,000 35,000
2026/1/24 土 35,000 35,000
2026/1/25 日 35,000 35,000
2026/1/26 月 35,000 35,000
2026/1/27 火 35,000 35,000
2026/1/28 水 35,000 35,000
2026/1/29 木 35,000 35,000
2026/1/30 金 35,000 35,000
2026/1/31 土 39,900 35,000
2026/2/1 日 35,000 35,000
2026/2/2 月 35,000 35,000
2026/2/3 火 35,000 35,000
2026/2/4 水 35,000 35,000
2026/2/5 木 35,000 35,000
2026/2/6 金 36,500 36,500
2026/2/7 土 36,500 35,000
2026/2/8 日 35,000 35,000
2026/2/9 月 35,000 35,000

2026/2/10 火 35,000 35,000
2026/2/11 水 35,000 35,000
2026/2/12 木 35,000 35,000
2026/2/13 金 35,000 35,000
2026/2/14 土 35,000 35,000
2026/2/15 日 36,500 35,000
2026/2/16 月 35,000 35,000
2026/2/17 火 35,000 35,000
2026/2/18 水 35,000 35,000
2026/2/19 木 35,000 35,000
2026/2/20 金 49,600 49,600
2026/2/21 土 49,100 35,000
2026/2/22 日 35,000 35,000
2026/2/23 月 35,000 49,600
2026/2/24 火 35,000 35,000
2026/2/25 水 35,000 35,000
2026/2/26 木 35,000 35,000
2026/2/27 金 35,000 35,000
2026/2/28 土 35,000 35,000
2026/3/1 日 35,000 35,000
2026/3/2 月 35,000 35,000
2026/3/3 火 35,000 35,000
2026/3/4 水 35,000 35,000
2026/3/5 木 35,000 35,000
2026/3/6 金 35,000 35,000
2026/3/7 土 35,000 35,000
2026/3/8 日 35,000 35,000
2026/3/9 月 35,000 35,000

2026/3/10 火 35,000 35,000
2026/3/11 水 35,000 35,000
2026/3/12 木 35,000 35,000
2026/3/13 金 45,000 45,000
2026/3/14 土 45,000 45,000
2026/3/15 日 45,000 45,000
2026/3/16 月 45,000 45,000
2026/3/17 火 45,000 45,000
2026/3/18 水 45,000 45,000
2026/3/19 木 52,000 52,000
2026/3/20 金 52,000 52,000
2026/3/21 土 52,000 52,000
2026/3/22 日 52,000 52,000
2026/3/23 月 45,000 45,000
2026/3/24 火 45,000 45,000
2026/3/25 水 45,000 45,000
2026/3/26 木 45,000 45,000
2026/3/27 金 45,000 45,000
2026/3/28 土 45,000 45,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 3C
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

福岡発 97便 99便
2025/10/26 日 32,000 32,000
2025/10/27 月 32,000 32,000
2025/10/28 火 32,000 32,000
2025/10/29 水 32,000 32,000
2025/10/30 木 32,000 32,000
2025/10/31 金 34,500 32,000
2025/11/1 土 32,000 32,000
2025/11/2 日 32,000 32,000
2025/11/3 月 32,000 34,500
2025/11/4 火 32,000 32,000
2025/11/5 水 32,000 32,000
2025/11/6 木 32,000 32,000
2025/11/7 金 32,000 32,000
2025/11/8 土 32,000 32,000
2025/11/9 日 32,000 32,000

2025/11/10 月 32,000 32,000
2025/11/11 火 32,000 32,000
2025/11/12 水 32,000 32,000
2025/11/13 木 32,000 32,000
2025/11/14 金 32,000 32,000
2025/11/15 土 32,000 32,000
2025/11/16 日 32,000 32,000
2025/11/17 月 32,000 32,000
2025/11/18 火 32,000 32,000
2025/11/19 水 32,000 32,000
2025/11/20 木 32,000 32,000
2025/11/21 金 32,000 35,000
2025/11/22 土 45,900 42,800
2025/11/23 日 33,000 33,000
2025/11/24 月 32,000 38,000
2025/11/25 火 32,000 32,000
2025/11/26 水 32,000 32,000
2025/11/27 木 32,000 32,000
2025/11/28 金 32,000 32,000
2025/11/29 土 32,000 32,000
2025/11/30 日 32,000 32,000
2025/12/1 月 32,000 32,000
2025/12/2 火 30,000 32,000
2025/12/3 水 30,000 30,000
2025/12/4 木 32,000 32,000
2025/12/5 金 32,000 32,000
2025/12/6 土 32,000 32,000
2025/12/7 日 32,000 32,000
2025/12/8 月 32,000 32,000
2025/12/9 火 30,000 32,000

2025/12/10 水 30,000 32,000
2025/12/11 木 30,000 30,000
2025/12/12 金 32,000 32,000
2025/12/13 土 32,000 32,000
2025/12/14 日 30,000 32,000
2025/12/15 月 32,000 32,000
2025/12/16 火 32,000 32,000
2025/12/17 水 30,000 32,000
2025/12/18 木 30,000 32,000
2025/12/19 金 32,000 32,000
2025/12/20 土 32,000 32,000
2025/12/21 日 30,000 32,000
2025/12/22 月 30,000 32,000
2025/12/23 火 30,000 32,000
2025/12/24 水 30,000 32,000
2025/12/25 木 32,000 32,000
2025/12/26 金 35,300 35,300
2025/12/27 土 35,300 35,300
2025/12/28 日 35,300 35,300
2025/12/29 月 35,300 35,300
2025/12/30 火 35,300 35,300
2025/12/31 水 32,000 32,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 97便 99便

2026/1/1 木 32,000 32,000
2026/1/2 金 32,000 47,600
2026/1/3 土 39,000 47,600
2026/1/4 日 39,000 47,600
2026/1/5 月 32,000 32,000
2026/1/6 火 32,000 32,000
2026/1/7 水 32,000 32,000
2026/1/8 木 32,000 32,000
2026/1/9 金 32,000 32,000

2026/1/10 土 32,000 32,000
2026/1/11 日 32,000 32,000
2026/1/12 月 29,500 32,000
2026/1/13 火 32,000 32,000
2026/1/14 水 29,500 29,500
2026/1/15 木 29,500 29,500
2026/1/16 金 29,500 29,500
2026/1/17 土 29,500 32,000
2026/1/18 日 29,500 34,200
2026/1/19 月 29,500 32,000
2026/1/20 火 29,500 32,000
2026/1/21 水 29,500 32,000
2026/1/22 木 32,000 32,000
2026/1/23 金 32,000 32,000
2026/1/24 土 32,000 32,000
2026/1/25 日 32,000 32,000
2026/1/26 月 29,500 29,500
2026/1/27 火 29,500 29,500
2026/1/28 水 29,500 29,500
2026/1/29 木 29,500 32,000
2026/1/30 金 32,000 32,000
2026/1/31 土 32,000 29,500
2026/2/1 日 29,500 32,000
2026/2/2 月 29,500 32,000
2026/2/3 火 29,500 32,000
2026/2/4 水 29,500 32,000
2026/2/5 木 29,500 32,000
2026/2/6 金 29,500 32,000
2026/2/7 土 32,000 29,500
2026/2/8 日 29,500 32,000
2026/2/9 月 29,500 32,000

2026/2/10 火 29,500 32,000
2026/2/11 水 29,500 32,000
2026/2/12 木 29,500 32,000
2026/2/13 金 32,000 32,000
2026/2/14 土 32,000 32,000
2026/2/15 日 29,500 32,000
2026/2/16 月 29,500 32,000
2026/2/17 火 32,000 32,000
2026/2/18 水 29,500 32,000
2026/2/19 木 29,500 32,000
2026/2/20 金 29,500 46,600
2026/2/21 土 41,800 32,000
2026/2/22 日 29,500 33,300
2026/2/23 月 29,500 46,600
2026/2/24 火 32,000 32,000
2026/2/25 水 32,000 32,000
2026/2/26 木 29,500 32,000
2026/2/27 金 29,500 32,000
2026/2/28 土 29,500 32,000
2026/3/1 日 32,000 32,000
2026/3/2 月 32,000 32,000
2026/3/3 火 32,000 32,000
2026/3/4 水 32,000 32,000
2026/3/5 木 32,000 32,000
2026/3/6 金 32,000 32,000
2026/3/7 土 32,000 32,000
2026/3/8 日 32,000 32,000
2026/3/9 月 32,000 32,000

2026/3/10 火 32,000 32,000
2026/3/11 水 32,000 32,000
2026/3/12 木 32,000 32,000
2026/3/13 金 41,000 41,000
2026/3/14 土 41,000 41,000
2026/3/15 日 41,000 41,000
2026/3/16 月 41,000 41,000
2026/3/17 火 41,000 41,000
2026/3/18 水 41,000 41,000
2026/3/19 木 41,000 41,000
2026/3/20 金 51,900 51,900
2026/3/21 土 51,900 51,900
2026/3/22 日 51,900 51,900
2026/3/23 月 41,000 41,000
2026/3/24 火 41,000 41,000
2026/3/25 水 41,000 41,000
2026/3/26 木 41,000 41,000
2026/3/27 金 41,000 41,000
2026/3/28 土 41,000 41,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2025/10/26 日 32,000 32,000
2025/10/27 月 32,000 32,000
2025/10/28 火 32,000 32,000
2025/10/29 水 32,000 32,000
2025/10/30 木 32,000 32,000
2025/10/31 金 34,500 32,000
2025/11/1 土 34,500 32,000
2025/11/2 日 32,000 32,000
2025/11/3 月 32,000 32,000
2025/11/4 火 32,000 32,000
2025/11/5 水 32,000 32,000
2025/11/6 木 32,000 32,000
2025/11/7 金 32,000 32,000
2025/11/8 土 32,000 32,000
2025/11/9 日 32,000 32,000

2025/11/10 月 32,000 32,000
2025/11/11 火 32,000 32,000
2025/11/12 水 32,000 32,000
2025/11/13 木 32,000 32,000
2025/11/14 金 32,000 32,000
2025/11/15 土 32,000 32,000
2025/11/16 日 32,000 32,000
2025/11/17 月 32,000 32,000
2025/11/18 火 32,000 32,000
2025/11/19 水 32,000 32,000
2025/11/20 木 32,000 32,000
2025/11/21 金 35,000 35,000
2025/11/22 土 32,000 33,000
2025/11/23 日 32,000 33,000
2025/11/24 月 33,000 33,000
2025/11/25 火 32,000 32,000
2025/11/26 水 32,000 32,000
2025/11/27 木 32,000 32,000
2025/11/28 金 32,000 32,000
2025/11/29 土 32,000 32,000
2025/11/30 日 32,000 32,000
2025/12/1 月 32,000 30,000
2025/12/2 火 32,000 32,000
2025/12/3 水 32,000 30,000
2025/12/4 木 32,000 32,000
2025/12/5 金 32,000 32,000
2025/12/6 土 32,000 30,000
2025/12/7 日 32,000 32,000
2025/12/8 月 32,000 32,000
2025/12/9 火 32,000 30,000

2025/12/10 水 30,000 30,000
2025/12/11 木 32,000 32,000
2025/12/12 金 32,000 32,000
2025/12/13 土 32,000 32,000
2025/12/14 日 32,000 32,000
2025/12/15 月 32,000 32,000
2025/12/16 火 32,000 30,000
2025/12/17 水 32,000 30,000
2025/12/18 木 32,000 30,000
2025/12/19 金 32,000 32,000
2025/12/20 土 32,000 32,000
2025/12/21 日 32,000 32,000
2025/12/22 月 32,000 30,000
2025/12/23 火 32,000 30,000
2025/12/24 水 32,000 30,000
2025/12/25 木 32,000 32,000
2025/12/26 金 41,500 41,500
2025/12/27 土 51,900 51,900
2025/12/28 日 51,900 37,000
2025/12/29 月 44,400 35,500
2025/12/30 火 42,900 35,500
2025/12/31 水 32,000 32,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2026/1/1 木 32,000 32,000
2026/1/2 金 32,000 32,000
2026/1/3 土 32,000 35,300
2026/1/4 日 32,600 32,000
2026/1/5 月 32,000 32,000
2026/1/6 火 32,000 32,000
2026/1/7 水 32,000 32,000
2026/1/8 木 32,000 32,000
2026/1/9 金 32,000 32,000

2026/1/10 土 32,000 32,000
2026/1/11 日 32,000 32,000
2026/1/12 月 29,500 29,500
2026/1/13 火 32,000 32,000
2026/1/14 水 29,500 29,500
2026/1/15 木 29,500 29,500
2026/1/16 金 29,500 29,500
2026/1/17 土 46,200 29,500
2026/1/18 日 29,500 32,000
2026/1/19 月 29,500 29,500
2026/1/20 火 29,500 29,500
2026/1/21 水 29,500 29,500
2026/1/22 木 29,500 29,500
2026/1/23 金 32,000 32,000
2026/1/24 土 32,000 32,000
2026/1/25 日 32,000 32,000
2026/1/26 月 32,000 32,000
2026/1/27 火 29,500 29,500
2026/1/28 水 29,500 29,500
2026/1/29 木 32,000 29,500
2026/1/30 金 29,500 32,000
2026/1/31 土 39,800 29,500
2026/2/1 日 29,500 32,000
2026/2/2 月 32,000 32,000
2026/2/3 火 29,500 29,500
2026/2/4 水 29,500 29,500
2026/2/5 木 29,500 29,500
2026/2/6 金 32,000 29,500
2026/2/7 土 32,000 29,500
2026/2/8 日 29,500 32,000
2026/2/9 月 32,000 29,500

2026/2/10 火 32,000 32,000
2026/2/11 水 32,000 29,500
2026/2/12 木 32,000 29,500
2026/2/13 金 32,000 29,500
2026/2/14 土 29,500 29,500
2026/2/15 日 29,500 32,000
2026/2/16 月 29,500 29,500
2026/2/17 火 32,000 32,000
2026/2/18 水 32,000 29,500
2026/2/19 木 32,000 32,000
2026/2/20 金 46,600 46,600
2026/2/21 土 46,100 29,500
2026/2/22 日 29,500 29,500
2026/2/23 月 32,000 46,600
2026/2/24 火 32,000 29,500
2026/2/25 水 32,000 29,500
2026/2/26 木 32,000 29,500
2026/2/27 金 32,000 32,000
2026/2/28 土 32,000 32,000
2026/3/1 日 32,000 32,000
2026/3/2 月 32,000 32,000
2026/3/3 火 32,000 32,000
2026/3/4 水 32,000 32,000
2026/3/5 木 32,000 32,000
2026/3/6 金 32,000 32,000
2026/3/7 土 32,000 32,000
2026/3/8 日 32,000 32,000
2026/3/9 月 32,000 32,000

2026/3/10 火 32,000 32,000
2026/3/11 水 32,000 32,000
2026/3/12 木 32,000 32,000
2026/3/13 金 41,000 41,000
2026/3/14 土 41,000 41,000
2026/3/15 日 41,000 41,000
2026/3/16 月 41,000 41,000
2026/3/17 火 41,000 41,000
2026/3/18 水 41,000 41,000
2026/3/19 木 51,900 51,900
2026/3/20 金 51,900 51,900
2026/3/21 土 51,900 51,900
2026/3/22 日 51,900 51,900
2026/3/23 月 41,000 41,000
2026/3/24 火 41,000 41,000
2026/3/25 水 41,000 41,000
2026/3/26 木 41,000 41,000
2026/3/27 金 41,000 41,000
2026/3/28 土 41,000 41,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7A
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

福岡発 97便 99便
2025/10/26 日 29,000 29,000
2025/10/27 月 29,000 29,000
2025/10/28 火 29,000 29,000
2025/10/29 水 29,000 29,000
2025/10/30 木 29,000 29,000
2025/10/31 金 31,500 29,000
2025/11/1 土 30,500 29,000
2025/11/2 日 29,000 29,000
2025/11/3 月 29,000 34,000
2025/11/4 火 29,000 29,000
2025/11/5 水 29,000 29,000
2025/11/6 木 29,000 29,000
2025/11/7 金 29,000 29,000
2025/11/8 土 29,000 29,000
2025/11/9 日 29,000 29,000

2025/11/10 月 29,000 29,000
2025/11/11 火 29,000 29,000
2025/11/12 水 29,000 29,000
2025/11/13 木 29,000 29,000
2025/11/14 金 29,000 29,000
2025/11/15 土 29,000 29,000
2025/11/16 日 29,000 29,000
2025/11/17 月 29,000 29,000
2025/11/18 火 29,000 29,000
2025/11/19 水 29,000 29,000
2025/11/20 木 29,000 29,000
2025/11/21 金 31,700 29,000
2025/11/22 土 45,600 35,700
2025/11/23 日 29,000 25,800
2025/11/24 月 30,100 37,700
2025/11/25 火 29,000 29,000
2025/11/26 水 29,000 29,000
2025/11/27 木 29,000 29,000
2025/11/28 金 29,000 29,000
2025/11/29 土 29,000 29,000
2025/11/30 日 29,000 29,000
2025/12/1 月 29,000 29,000
2025/12/2 火 29,000 29,000
2025/12/3 水 29,000 29,000
2025/12/4 木 29,000 29,000
2025/12/5 金 29,000 29,000
2025/12/6 土 29,000 29,000
2025/12/7 日 29,000 29,000
2025/12/8 月 29,000 29,000
2025/12/9 火 29,000 29,000

2025/12/10 水 29,000 29,000
2025/12/11 木 29,000 29,000
2025/12/12 金 29,000 29,000
2025/12/13 土 29,000 29,000
2025/12/14 日 29,000 29,000
2025/12/15 月 29,000 29,000
2025/12/16 火 29,000 29,000
2025/12/17 水 29,000 29,000
2025/12/18 木 29,000 29,000
2025/12/19 金 29,000 29,000
2025/12/20 土 29,000 29,000
2025/12/21 日 29,000 29,000
2025/12/22 月 29,000 29,000
2025/12/23 火 29,000 29,000
2025/12/24 水 29,000 29,000
2025/12/25 木 29,000 29,000
2025/12/26 金 35,200 35,200
2025/12/27 土 35,200 35,200
2025/12/28 日 35,200 35,200
2025/12/29 月 35,200 35,200
2025/12/30 火 35,200 35,200
2025/12/31 水 31,900 31,900



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 97便 99便

2026/1/1 木 31,900 31,900
2026/1/2 金 31,900 47,500
2026/1/3 土 38,900 47,500
2026/1/4 日 38,900 47,500
2026/1/5 月 29,000 29,000
2026/1/6 火 29,000 29,000
2026/1/7 水 29,000 29,000
2026/1/8 木 29,000 29,000
2026/1/9 金 29,000 29,000

2026/1/10 土 29,000 29,000
2026/1/11 日 29,000 29,000
2026/1/12 月 29,000 29,000
2026/1/13 火 29,000 29,000
2026/1/14 水 29,000 29,000
2026/1/15 木 29,000 29,000
2026/1/16 金 29,000 29,000
2026/1/17 土 29,000 29,000
2026/1/18 日 29,000 33,000
2026/1/19 月 29,000 29,000
2026/1/20 火 29,000 29,000
2026/1/21 水 29,000 29,000
2026/1/22 木 29,000 29,000
2026/1/23 金 29,000 29,000
2026/1/24 土 29,000 29,000
2026/1/25 日 29,000 29,000
2026/1/26 月 29,000 29,000
2026/1/27 火 29,000 29,000
2026/1/28 水 29,000 29,000
2026/1/29 木 29,000 29,000
2026/1/30 金 29,000 29,000
2026/1/31 土 29,000 26,500
2026/2/1 日 26,500 29,000
2026/2/2 月 26,500 29,000
2026/2/3 火 26,500 29,000
2026/2/4 水 26,500 29,000
2026/2/5 木 26,500 29,000
2026/2/6 金 26,500 29,000
2026/2/7 土 29,000 26,500
2026/2/8 日 26,500 29,000
2026/2/9 月 26,500 29,000

2026/2/10 火 26,500 29,000
2026/2/11 水 26,500 29,000
2026/2/12 木 26,500 29,000
2026/2/13 金 29,000 29,000
2026/2/14 土 29,000 29,000
2026/2/15 日 26,500 29,000
2026/2/16 月 26,500 29,000
2026/2/17 火 29,000 29,000
2026/2/18 水 26,500 29,000
2026/2/19 木 26,500 29,000
2026/2/20 金 26,500 35,000
2026/2/21 土 35,000 29,000
2026/2/22 日 26,500 30,300
2026/2/23 月 26,500 35,000
2026/2/24 火 29,000 29,000
2026/2/25 水 29,000 29,000
2026/2/26 木 29,000 29,000
2026/2/27 金 29,000 29,000
2026/2/28 土 29,000 29,000
2026/3/1 日 29,000 29,000
2026/3/2 月 29,000 29,000
2026/3/3 火 29,000 29,000
2026/3/4 水 29,000 29,000
2026/3/5 木 29,000 29,000
2026/3/6 金 29,000 29,000
2026/3/7 土 29,000 29,000
2026/3/8 日 29,000 29,000
2026/3/9 月 29,000 29,000

2026/3/10 火 29,000 29,000
2026/3/11 水 29,000 29,000
2026/3/12 木 29,000 29,000
2026/3/13 金 40,000 40,000
2026/3/14 土 40,000 40,000
2026/3/15 日 40,000 40,000
2026/3/16 月 40,000 40,000
2026/3/17 火 40,000 40,000
2026/3/18 水 40,000 40,000
2026/3/19 木 40,000 40,000
2026/3/20 金 40,000 40,000
2026/3/21 土 40,000 40,000
2026/3/22 日 40,000 40,000
2026/3/23 月 40,000 40,000
2026/3/24 火 40,000 40,000
2026/3/25 水 40,000 40,000
2026/3/26 木 40,000 40,000
2026/3/27 金 40,000 40,000
2026/3/28 土 40,000 40,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2025/10/26 日 29,000 29,000
2025/10/27 月 29,000 29,000
2025/10/28 火 29,000 29,000
2025/10/29 水 29,000 29,000
2025/10/30 木 29,000 29,000
2025/10/31 金 31,500 29,000
2025/11/1 土 31,500 29,000
2025/11/2 日 29,000 29,000
2025/11/3 月 29,000 29,000
2025/11/4 火 29,000 29,000
2025/11/5 水 29,000 29,000
2025/11/6 木 29,000 29,000
2025/11/7 金 29,000 29,000
2025/11/8 土 29,000 29,000
2025/11/9 日 29,000 29,000

2025/11/10 月 29,000 29,000
2025/11/11 火 29,000 29,000
2025/11/12 水 29,000 29,000
2025/11/13 木 29,000 29,000
2025/11/14 金 29,000 29,000
2025/11/15 土 29,000 29,000
2025/11/16 日 29,000 29,000
2025/11/17 月 29,000 29,000
2025/11/18 火 29,000 29,000
2025/11/19 水 29,000 29,000
2025/11/20 木 29,000 29,000
2025/11/21 金 34,700 34,700
2025/11/22 土 31,700 29,000
2025/11/23 日 29,000 32,700
2025/11/24 月 32,700 32,700
2025/11/25 火 29,000 29,000
2025/11/26 水 29,000 29,000
2025/11/27 木 29,000 29,000
2025/11/28 金 29,000 29,000
2025/11/29 土 29,000 29,000
2025/11/30 日 29,000 29,000
2025/12/1 月 29,000 29,000
2025/12/2 火 29,000 29,000
2025/12/3 水 29,000 29,000
2025/12/4 木 29,000 29,000
2025/12/5 金 29,000 29,000
2025/12/6 土 29,000 29,000
2025/12/7 日 29,000 29,000
2025/12/8 月 29,000 29,000
2025/12/9 火 29,000 29,000

2025/12/10 水 29,000 29,000
2025/12/11 木 29,000 29,000
2025/12/12 金 29,000 29,000
2025/12/13 土 29,000 29,000
2025/12/14 日 29,000 29,000
2025/12/15 月 29,000 29,000
2025/12/16 火 29,000 29,000
2025/12/17 水 29,000 29,000
2025/12/18 木 29,000 29,000
2025/12/19 金 29,000 29,000
2025/12/20 土 29,000 29,000
2025/12/21 日 29,000 29,000
2025/12/22 月 29,000 29,000
2025/12/23 火 29,000 29,000
2025/12/24 水 29,000 29,000
2025/12/25 木 29,000 29,000
2025/12/26 金 41,400 41,400
2025/12/27 土 51,800 51,800
2025/12/28 日 51,800 36,900
2025/12/29 月 44,300 35,400
2025/12/30 火 42,800 35,400
2025/12/31 水 31,900 31,900



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2026/1/1 木 31,900 31,900
2026/1/2 金 31,900 31,900
2026/1/3 土 31,900 35,200
2026/1/4 日 32,500 31,900
2026/1/5 月 29,000 29,000
2026/1/6 火 29,000 29,000
2026/1/7 水 29,000 29,000
2026/1/8 木 29,000 29,000
2026/1/9 金 29,000 29,000

2026/1/10 土 29,000 29,000
2026/1/11 日 29,000 29,000
2026/1/12 月 29,000 29,000
2026/1/13 火 29,000 29,000
2026/1/14 水 29,000 29,000
2026/1/15 木 29,000 29,000
2026/1/16 金 29,000 29,000
2026/1/17 土 35,000 29,000
2026/1/18 日 29,000 29,000
2026/1/19 月 29,000 29,000
2026/1/20 火 29,000 29,000
2026/1/21 水 29,000 29,000
2026/1/22 木 29,000 29,000
2026/1/23 金 29,000 29,000
2026/1/24 土 29,000 29,000
2026/1/25 日 29,000 29,000
2026/1/26 月 29,000 29,000
2026/1/27 火 29,000 29,000
2026/1/28 水 29,000 29,000
2026/1/29 木 29,000 29,000
2026/1/30 金 26,500 29,000
2026/1/31 土 35,000 26,500
2026/2/1 日 26,500 29,000
2026/2/2 月 29,000 29,000
2026/2/3 火 26,500 26,500
2026/2/4 水 26,500 26,500
2026/2/5 木 26,500 26,500
2026/2/6 金 29,000 26,500
2026/2/7 土 29,000 26,500
2026/2/8 日 26,500 29,000
2026/2/9 月 29,000 26,500

2026/2/10 火 29,000 29,000
2026/2/11 水 29,000 26,500
2026/2/12 木 29,000 26,500
2026/2/13 金 29,000 26,500
2026/2/14 土 26,500 26,500
2026/2/15 日 26,500 29,000
2026/2/16 月 26,500 26,500
2026/2/17 火 29,000 29,000
2026/2/18 水 29,000 26,500
2026/2/19 木 29,000 29,000
2026/2/20 金 35,000 35,000
2026/2/21 土 35,000 29,000
2026/2/22 日 26,500 26,500
2026/2/23 月 29,000 35,000
2026/2/24 火 29,000 29,000
2026/2/25 水 29,000 29,000
2026/2/26 木 29,000 29,000
2026/2/27 金 29,000 29,000
2026/2/28 土 29,000 29,000
2026/3/1 日 29,000 29,000
2026/3/2 月 29,000 29,000
2026/3/3 火 29,000 29,000
2026/3/4 水 29,000 29,000
2026/3/5 木 29,000 29,000
2026/3/6 金 29,000 29,000
2026/3/7 土 29,000 29,000
2026/3/8 日 29,000 29,000
2026/3/9 月 29,000 29,000

2026/3/10 火 29,000 29,000
2026/3/11 水 29,000 29,000
2026/3/12 木 29,000 29,000
2026/3/13 金 40,000 40,000
2026/3/14 土 40,000 40,000
2026/3/15 日 40,000 40,000
2026/3/16 月 40,000 40,000
2026/3/17 火 40,000 40,000
2026/3/18 水 40,000 40,000
2026/3/19 木 40,000 40,000
2026/3/20 金 51,800 40,000
2026/3/21 土 40,000 40,000
2026/3/22 日 40,000 40,000
2026/3/23 月 40,000 40,000
2026/3/24 火 40,000 40,000
2026/3/25 水 40,000 40,000
2026/3/26 木 40,000 40,000
2026/3/27 金 40,000 40,000
2026/3/28 土 40,000 40,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7B
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

福岡発 97便 99便
2025/10/26 日 22,000 22,000
2025/10/27 月 22,000 22,000
2025/10/28 火 22,000 22,000
2025/10/29 水 22,000 22,000
2025/10/30 木 22,000 22,000
2025/10/31 金 30,500 28,900
2025/11/1 土 29,500 28,900
2025/11/2 日 25,000 26,200
2025/11/3 月 26,200 33,900
2025/11/4 火 22,000 22,000
2025/11/5 水 22,000 22,000
2025/11/6 木 22,000 22,000
2025/11/7 金 22,000 22,000
2025/11/8 土 22,000 22,000
2025/11/9 日 22,000 22,000

2025/11/10 月 22,000 22,000
2025/11/11 火 22,000 22,000
2025/11/12 水 22,000 22,000
2025/11/13 木 22,000 22,000
2025/11/14 金 22,000 22,000
2025/11/15 土 22,000 22,000
2025/11/16 日 22,000 22,000
2025/11/17 月 22,000 22,000
2025/11/18 火 22,000 22,000
2025/11/19 水 22,000 22,000
2025/11/20 木 22,000 22,000
2025/11/21 金 31,600 24,900
2025/11/22 土 45,500 33,700
2025/11/23 日 22,000 23,800
2025/11/24 月 28,100 37,600
2025/11/25 火 26,000 26,000
2025/11/26 水 26,000 26,000
2025/11/27 木 26,000 26,000
2025/11/28 金 26,000 26,000
2025/11/29 土 26,000 26,000
2025/11/30 日 26,000 26,000
2025/12/1 月 26,000 26,000
2025/12/2 火 26,000 26,000
2025/12/3 水 26,000 26,000
2025/12/4 木 26,000 26,000
2025/12/5 金 26,000 26,000
2025/12/6 土 26,000 26,000
2025/12/7 日 26,000 26,000
2025/12/8 月 26,000 26,000
2025/12/9 火 26,000 26,000

2025/12/10 水 26,000 26,000
2025/12/11 木 26,000 26,000
2025/12/12 金 26,000 26,000
2025/12/13 土 26,000 26,000
2025/12/14 日 26,000 26,000
2025/12/15 月 26,000 26,000
2025/12/16 火 26,000 26,000
2025/12/17 水 26,000 26,000
2025/12/18 木 26,000 26,000
2025/12/19 金 26,000 26,000
2025/12/20 土 26,000 26,000
2025/12/21 日 26,000 26,000
2025/12/22 月 26,000 26,000
2025/12/23 火 26,000 26,000
2025/12/24 水 26,000 26,000
2025/12/25 木 26,000 26,000
2025/12/26 金 26,000 26,000
2025/12/27 土 32,200 33,200
2025/12/28 日 32,200 26,000
2025/12/29 月 27,900 33,200
2025/12/30 火 33,200 32,200
2025/12/31 水 29,900 29,900



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 97便 99便

2026/1/1 木 26,000 29,900
2026/1/2 金 27,000 45,500
2026/1/3 土 36,900 45,500
2026/1/4 日 36,900 45,500
2026/1/5 月 27,000 27,000
2026/1/6 火 26,000 27,000
2026/1/7 水 26,000 26,000
2026/1/8 木 26,000 26,000
2026/1/9 金 26,000 27,000

2026/1/10 土 26,000 26,000
2026/1/11 日 26,000 26,000
2026/1/12 月 26,000 27,900
2026/1/13 火 26,000 26,000
2026/1/14 水 26,000 26,000
2026/1/15 木 26,000 26,000
2026/1/16 金 26,000 26,000
2026/1/17 土 26,000 26,000
2026/1/18 日 26,000 26,000
2026/1/19 月 26,000 26,000
2026/1/20 火 26,000 26,000
2026/1/21 水 26,000 26,000
2026/1/22 木 26,000 26,000
2026/1/23 金 26,000 26,000
2026/1/24 土 26,000 26,000
2026/1/25 日 26,000 26,000
2026/1/26 月 26,000 26,000
2026/1/27 火 26,000 26,000
2026/1/28 水 26,000 26,000
2026/1/29 木 26,000 26,000
2026/1/30 金 26,000 26,000
2026/1/31 土 26,000 26,000
2026/2/1 日 26,000 26,000
2026/2/2 月 26,000 26,000
2026/2/3 火 26,000 26,000
2026/2/4 水 26,000 26,000
2026/2/5 木 26,000 26,000
2026/2/6 金 26,000 26,000
2026/2/7 土 26,000 26,000
2026/2/8 日 26,000 26,000
2026/2/9 月 26,000 26,000

2026/2/10 火 26,000 26,000
2026/2/11 水 26,000 26,000
2026/2/12 木 26,000 26,000
2026/2/13 金 26,000 26,000
2026/2/14 土 26,000 26,000
2026/2/15 日 26,000 26,000
2026/2/16 月 26,000 26,000
2026/2/17 火 26,000 26,000
2026/2/18 水 26,000 26,000
2026/2/19 木 26,000 26,000
2026/2/20 金 26,000 30,000
2026/2/21 土 30,000 24,000
2026/2/22 日 22,600 30,000
2026/2/23 月 26,000 30,000
2026/2/24 火 26,000 26,000
2026/2/25 水 26,000 26,000
2026/2/26 木 26,000 26,000
2026/2/27 金 26,000 26,000
2026/2/28 土 26,000 26,000
2026/3/1 日 26,000 26,000
2026/3/2 月 26,000 26,000
2026/3/3 火 26,000 26,000
2026/3/4 水 26,000 26,000
2026/3/5 木 26,000 26,000
2026/3/6 金 26,000 26,000
2026/3/7 土 26,000 26,000
2026/3/8 日 26,000 26,000
2026/3/9 月 26,000 26,000

2026/3/10 火 26,000 26,000
2026/3/11 水 26,000 26,000
2026/3/12 木 26,000 26,000
2026/3/13 金 30,000 30,000
2026/3/14 土 30,000 30,000
2026/3/15 日 30,000 30,000
2026/3/16 月 30,000 30,000
2026/3/17 火 30,000 30,000
2026/3/18 水 30,000 30,000
2026/3/19 木 30,000 30,000
2026/3/20 金 30,000 30,000
2026/3/21 土 30,000 30,000
2026/3/22 日 30,000 30,000
2026/3/23 月 30,000 30,000
2026/3/24 火 30,000 30,000
2026/3/25 水 30,000 30,000
2026/3/26 木 30,000 30,000
2026/3/27 金 30,000 30,000
2026/3/28 土 30,000 30,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2025/10/26 日 22,000 22,000
2025/10/27 月 22,000 22,000
2025/10/28 火 22,000 22,000
2025/10/29 水 22,000 22,000
2025/10/30 木 22,000 22,000
2025/10/31 金 30,500 28,000
2025/11/1 土 30,500 25,000
2025/11/2 日 27,100 28,000
2025/11/3 月 28,000 28,000
2025/11/4 火 22,000 22,000
2025/11/5 水 22,000 22,000
2025/11/6 木 22,000 22,000
2025/11/7 金 22,000 22,000
2025/11/8 土 22,000 22,000
2025/11/9 日 22,000 22,000

2025/11/10 月 22,000 22,000
2025/11/11 火 22,000 22,000
2025/11/12 水 22,000 22,000
2025/11/13 木 22,000 22,000
2025/11/14 金 22,000 22,000
2025/11/15 土 22,000 22,000
2025/11/16 日 22,000 22,000
2025/11/17 月 22,000 22,000
2025/11/18 火 22,000 22,000
2025/11/19 水 22,000 22,000
2025/11/20 木 22,000 22,000
2025/11/21 金 34,600 34,600
2025/11/22 土 31,600 22,000
2025/11/23 日 24,900 32,600
2025/11/24 月 32,600 32,600
2025/11/25 火 26,000 26,000
2025/11/26 水 26,000 26,000
2025/11/27 木 26,000 26,000
2025/11/28 金 26,000 26,000
2025/11/29 土 26,000 26,000
2025/11/30 日 26,000 26,000
2025/12/1 月 26,000 26,000
2025/12/2 火 26,000 26,000
2025/12/3 水 26,000 26,000
2025/12/4 木 26,000 26,000
2025/12/5 金 26,000 26,000
2025/12/6 土 26,000 26,000
2025/12/7 日 26,000 26,000
2025/12/8 月 26,000 26,000
2025/12/9 火 26,000 26,000

2025/12/10 水 26,000 26,000
2025/12/11 木 26,000 26,000
2025/12/12 金 26,000 26,000
2025/12/13 土 26,000 26,000
2025/12/14 日 26,000 26,000
2025/12/15 月 26,000 26,000
2025/12/16 火 26,000 26,000
2025/12/17 水 26,000 26,000
2025/12/18 木 26,000 26,000
2025/12/19 金 26,000 26,000
2025/12/20 土 26,000 26,000
2025/12/21 日 26,000 26,000
2025/12/22 月 26,000 26,000
2025/12/23 火 26,000 26,000
2025/12/24 水 26,000 26,000
2025/12/25 木 26,000 26,000
2025/12/26 金 39,400 39,400
2025/12/27 土 51,300 51,300
2025/12/28 日 51,300 36,400
2025/12/29 月 44,200 33,400
2025/12/30 火 40,800 33,400
2025/12/31 水 29,900 26,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2026/1/1 木 26,000 26,000
2026/1/2 金 29,900 27,900
2026/1/3 土 29,900 33,200
2026/1/4 日 30,500 26,000
2026/1/5 月 26,000 26,000
2026/1/6 火 26,000 26,000
2026/1/7 水 26,000 26,000
2026/1/8 木 26,000 26,000
2026/1/9 金 26,000 27,000

2026/1/10 土 26,000 26,000
2026/1/11 日 26,000 26,000
2026/1/12 月 26,000 26,000
2026/1/13 火 26,000 26,000
2026/1/14 水 26,000 26,000
2026/1/15 木 26,000 26,000
2026/1/16 金 26,000 26,000
2026/1/17 土 26,000 26,000
2026/1/18 日 26,000 26,000
2026/1/19 月 26,000 26,000
2026/1/20 火 26,000 26,000
2026/1/21 水 26,000 26,000
2026/1/22 木 26,000 26,000
2026/1/23 金 26,000 26,000
2026/1/24 土 26,000 26,000
2026/1/25 日 26,000 26,000
2026/1/26 月 26,000 26,000
2026/1/27 火 26,000 26,000
2026/1/28 水 26,000 26,000
2026/1/29 木 26,000 26,000
2026/1/30 金 26,000 26,000
2026/1/31 土 26,000 26,000
2026/2/1 日 26,000 26,000
2026/2/2 月 26,000 26,000
2026/2/3 火 26,000 26,000
2026/2/4 水 26,000 26,000
2026/2/5 木 26,000 26,000
2026/2/6 金 26,000 26,000
2026/2/7 土 26,000 26,000
2026/2/8 日 26,000 26,000
2026/2/9 月 26,000 26,000

2026/2/10 火 26,000 26,000
2026/2/11 水 26,000 26,000
2026/2/12 木 26,000 26,000
2026/2/13 金 26,000 26,000
2026/2/14 土 26,000 26,000
2026/2/15 日 26,000 26,000
2026/2/16 月 26,000 26,000
2026/2/17 火 26,000 26,000
2026/2/18 水 26,000 26,000
2026/2/19 木 26,000 26,000
2026/2/20 金 30,000 30,000
2026/2/21 土 30,000 24,000
2026/2/22 日 24,000 24,000
2026/2/23 月 27,000 30,000
2026/2/24 火 26,000 26,000
2026/2/25 水 26,000 26,000
2026/2/26 木 26,000 26,000
2026/2/27 金 26,000 26,000
2026/2/28 土 26,000 26,000
2026/3/1 日 26,000 26,000
2026/3/2 月 26,000 26,000
2026/3/3 火 26,000 26,000
2026/3/4 水 26,000 26,000
2026/3/5 木 26,000 26,000
2026/3/6 金 26,000 26,000
2026/3/7 土 26,000 26,000
2026/3/8 日 26,000 26,000
2026/3/9 月 26,000 26,000

2026/3/10 火 26,000 26,000
2026/3/11 水 26,000 26,000
2026/3/12 木 26,000 26,000
2026/3/13 金 30,000 30,000
2026/3/14 土 30,000 30,000
2026/3/15 日 30,000 30,000
2026/3/16 月 30,000 30,000
2026/3/17 火 30,000 30,000
2026/3/18 水 30,000 30,000
2026/3/19 木 30,000 30,000
2026/3/20 金 30,000 30,000
2026/3/21 土 30,000 30,000
2026/3/22 日 30,000 30,000
2026/3/23 月 30,000 30,000
2026/3/24 火 30,000 30,000
2026/3/25 水 30,000 30,000
2026/3/26 木 30,000 30,000
2026/3/27 金 30,000 30,000
2026/3/28 土 30,000 30,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

STAR 7C
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

福岡発 97便 99便
2025/10/26 日 18,500 18,500
2025/10/27 月 18,500 18,500
2025/10/28 火 18,500 18,500
2025/10/29 水 18,500 18,500
2025/10/30 木 18,500 18,500
2025/10/31 金 20,000 25,000
2025/11/1 土 25,000 20,000
2025/11/2 日 20,000 20,000
2025/11/3 月 25,700 33,800
2025/11/4 火 18,500 18,500
2025/11/5 水 18,500 18,500
2025/11/6 木 18,500 18,500
2025/11/7 金 18,500 18,500
2025/11/8 土 18,500 18,500
2025/11/9 日 18,500 18,500

2025/11/10 月 18,500 18,500
2025/11/11 火 18,500 18,500
2025/11/12 水 18,500 18,500
2025/11/13 木 18,500 18,500
2025/11/14 金 18,500 18,500
2025/11/15 土 18,500 18,500
2025/11/16 日 18,500 18,500
2025/11/17 月 18,500 18,500
2025/11/18 火 18,500 18,500
2025/11/19 水 18,500 18,500
2025/11/20 木 18,500 18,500
2025/11/21 金 24,000 24,400
2025/11/22 土 45,200 33,200
2025/11/23 日 18,500 23,300
2025/11/24 月 24,000 37,300
2025/11/25 火 24,000 24,000
2025/11/26 水 24,000 24,000
2025/11/27 木 24,000 24,000
2025/11/28 金 24,000 24,000
2025/11/29 土 24,000 24,000
2025/11/30 日 24,000 24,000
2025/12/1 月 24,000 24,000
2025/12/2 火 24,000 24,000
2025/12/3 水 24,000 24,000
2025/12/4 木 24,000 24,000
2025/12/5 金 24,000 24,000
2025/12/6 土 24,000 24,000
2025/12/7 日 24,000 24,000
2025/12/8 月 24,000 24,000
2025/12/9 火 22,000 24,000

2025/12/10 水 22,000 24,000
2025/12/11 木 22,000 22,000
2025/12/12 金 24,000 24,000
2025/12/13 土 24,000 24,000
2025/12/14 日 22,000 24,000
2025/12/15 月 24,000 24,000
2025/12/16 火 24,000 24,000
2025/12/17 水 22,000 24,000
2025/12/18 木 22,000 24,000
2025/12/19 金 24,000 24,000
2025/12/20 土 24,000 24,000
2025/12/21 日 22,000 24,000
2025/12/22 月 22,000 24,000
2025/12/23 火 22,000 24,000
2025/12/24 水 22,000 24,000
2025/12/25 木 24,000 24,000
2025/12/26 金 24,000 24,000
2025/12/27 土 30,400 31,400
2025/12/28 日 30,400 24,000
2025/12/29 月 26,100 32,700
2025/12/30 火 31,400 30,400
2025/12/31 水 29,400 27,100



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 97便 99便

2026/1/1 木 24,000 27,100
2026/1/2 金 24,000 45,000
2026/1/3 土 36,400 45,000
2026/1/4 日 36,400 45,000
2026/1/5 月 24,000 24,000
2026/1/6 火 24,000 24,000
2026/1/7 水 20,000 20,000
2026/1/8 木 20,000 20,000
2026/1/9 金 20,000 24,000

2026/1/10 土 24,000 20,000
2026/1/11 日 24,000 24,000
2026/1/12 月 20,000 26,100
2026/1/13 火 20,000 20,000
2026/1/14 水 20,000 20,000
2026/1/15 木 20,000 20,000
2026/1/16 金 20,000 20,000
2026/1/17 土 24,000 20,000
2026/1/18 日 24,000 24,000
2026/1/19 月 24,000 24,000
2026/1/20 火 20,000 20,000
2026/1/21 水 20,000 20,000
2026/1/22 木 20,000 24,000
2026/1/23 金 24,000 20,000
2026/1/24 土 24,000 24,000
2026/1/25 日 24,000 24,000
2026/1/26 月 24,000 24,000
2026/1/27 火 20,000 20,000
2026/1/28 水 20,000 20,000
2026/1/29 木 24,000 20,000
2026/1/30 金 24,000 24,000
2026/1/31 土 24,000 21,500
2026/2/1 日 20,000 24,000
2026/2/2 月 20,000 24,000
2026/2/3 火 20,000 20,000
2026/2/4 水 20,000 20,000
2026/2/5 木 20,000 20,000
2026/2/6 金 20,000 20,000
2026/2/7 土 24,000 20,000
2026/2/8 日 21,500 24,000
2026/2/9 月 20,000 20,000

2026/2/10 火 20,000 24,000
2026/2/11 水 20,000 24,000
2026/2/12 木 20,000 20,000
2026/2/13 金 24,000 20,000
2026/2/14 土 24,000 24,000
2026/2/15 日 20,000 24,000
2026/2/16 月 21,500 24,000
2026/2/17 火 24,000 24,000
2026/2/18 水 20,000 24,000
2026/2/19 木 21,500 24,000
2026/2/20 金 22,000 24,000
2026/2/21 土 26,000 20,000
2026/2/22 日 22,000 26,000
2026/2/23 月 24,000 26,000
2026/2/24 火 20,000 20,000
2026/2/25 水 20,000 20,000
2026/2/26 木 20,000 20,000
2026/2/27 金 20,000 24,000
2026/2/28 土 20,000 24,000
2026/3/1 日 20,000 24,000
2026/3/2 月 20,000 24,000
2026/3/3 火 20,000 24,000
2026/3/4 水 20,000 24,000
2026/3/5 木 20,000 24,000
2026/3/6 金 24,000 20,000
2026/3/7 土 24,000 20,000
2026/3/8 日 24,000 24,000
2026/3/9 月 24,000 24,000

2026/3/10 火 24,000 24,000
2026/3/11 水 20,000 24,000
2026/3/12 木 20,000 24,000
2026/3/13 金 26,000 26,000
2026/3/14 土 26,000 26,000
2026/3/15 日 26,000 26,000
2026/3/16 月 26,000 26,000
2026/3/17 火 26,000 26,000
2026/3/18 水 26,000 26,000
2026/3/19 木 26,000 26,000
2026/3/20 金 26,000 26,000
2026/3/21 土 26,000 26,000
2026/3/22 日 26,000 26,000
2026/3/23 月 26,000 26,000
2026/3/24 火 26,000 26,000
2026/3/25 水 26,000 26,000
2026/3/26 木 26,000 26,000
2026/3/27 金 26,000 26,000
2026/3/28 土 26,000 26,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2025/10/26 日 18,500 18,500
2025/10/27 月 18,500 18,500
2025/10/28 火 18,500 18,500
2025/10/29 水 18,500 18,500
2025/10/30 木 18,500 18,500
2025/10/31 金 20,000 20,000
2025/11/1 土 25,000 20,000
2025/11/2 日 20,000 20,000
2025/11/3 月 27,900 27,900
2025/11/4 火 18,500 18,500
2025/11/5 水 18,500 18,500
2025/11/6 木 18,500 18,500
2025/11/7 金 18,500 18,500
2025/11/8 土 18,500 18,500
2025/11/9 日 18,500 18,500

2025/11/10 月 18,500 18,500
2025/11/11 火 18,500 18,500
2025/11/12 水 18,500 18,500
2025/11/13 木 18,500 18,500
2025/11/14 金 18,500 18,500
2025/11/15 土 18,500 18,500
2025/11/16 日 18,500 18,500
2025/11/17 月 18,500 18,500
2025/11/18 火 18,500 18,500
2025/11/19 水 18,500 18,500
2025/11/20 木 18,500 18,500
2025/11/21 金 34,300 34,300
2025/11/22 土 24,000 21,500
2025/11/23 日 24,000 32,300
2025/11/24 月 32,300 32,300
2025/11/25 火 24,000 24,000
2025/11/26 水 24,000 24,000
2025/11/27 木 24,000 24,000
2025/11/28 金 24,000 24,000
2025/11/29 土 24,000 24,000
2025/11/30 日 24,000 24,000
2025/12/1 月 24,000 24,000
2025/12/2 火 24,000 24,000
2025/12/3 水 24,000 24,000
2025/12/4 木 24,000 24,000
2025/12/5 金 24,000 24,000
2025/12/6 土 24,000 22,000
2025/12/7 日 24,000 24,000
2025/12/8 月 24,000 24,000
2025/12/9 火 24,000 22,000

2025/12/10 水 22,000 22,000
2025/12/11 木 24,000 24,000
2025/12/12 金 24,000 24,000
2025/12/13 土 24,000 24,000
2025/12/14 日 24,000 24,000
2025/12/15 月 24,000 24,000
2025/12/16 火 24,000 22,000
2025/12/17 水 24,000 22,000
2025/12/18 木 24,000 22,000
2025/12/19 金 24,000 24,000
2025/12/20 土 24,000 24,000
2025/12/21 日 24,000 24,000
2025/12/22 月 24,000 22,000
2025/12/23 火 24,000 22,000
2025/12/24 水 24,000 22,000
2025/12/25 木 24,000 24,000
2025/12/26 金 38,900 38,900
2025/12/27 土 50,800 50,800
2025/12/28 日 50,800 35,900
2025/12/29 月 43,700 32,900
2025/12/30 火 39,900 32,900
2025/12/31 水 27,100 24,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2026/1/1 木 24,000 24,000
2026/1/2 金 29,400 26,100
2026/1/3 土 27,100 31,400
2026/1/4 日 30,000 24,000
2026/1/5 月 24,000 24,000
2026/1/6 火 24,000 24,000
2026/1/7 水 20,000 20,000
2026/1/8 木 20,000 20,000
2026/1/9 金 24,000 24,000

2026/1/10 土 24,000 24,000
2026/1/11 日 24,000 20,000
2026/1/12 月 24,000 24,000
2026/1/13 火 20,000 20,000
2026/1/14 水 20,000 20,000
2026/1/15 木 20,000 20,000
2026/1/16 金 20,000 20,000
2026/1/17 土 24,000 24,000
2026/1/18 日 24,000 24,000
2026/1/19 月 24,000 20,000
2026/1/20 火 20,000 20,000
2026/1/21 水 20,000 20,000
2026/1/22 木 24,000 20,000
2026/1/23 金 24,000 24,000
2026/1/24 土 24,000 24,000
2026/1/25 日 20,000 24,000
2026/1/26 月 24,000 24,000
2026/1/27 火 20,000 20,000
2026/1/28 水 20,000 20,000
2026/1/29 木 20,000 24,000
2026/1/30 金 21,500 24,000
2026/1/31 土 24,000 21,500
2026/2/1 日 20,000 24,000
2026/2/2 月 24,000 20,000
2026/2/3 火 20,000 20,000
2026/2/4 水 20,000 20,000
2026/2/5 木 21,500 21,500
2026/2/6 金 24,000 21,500
2026/2/7 土 24,000 20,000
2026/2/8 日 21,500 24,000
2026/2/9 月 20,000 20,000

2026/2/10 火 20,000 20,000
2026/2/11 水 20,000 20,000
2026/2/12 木 20,000 20,000
2026/2/13 金 20,000 21,500
2026/2/14 土 21,500 20,000
2026/2/15 日 20,000 24,000
2026/2/16 月 21,500 21,500
2026/2/17 火 24,000 24,000
2026/2/18 水 24,000 20,000
2026/2/19 木 24,000 24,000
2026/2/20 金 26,000 26,000
2026/2/21 土 26,000 20,000
2026/2/22 日 20,000 20,000
2026/2/23 月 23,000 26,000
2026/2/24 火 24,000 20,000
2026/2/25 水 24,000 20,000
2026/2/26 木 20,000 20,000
2026/2/27 金 24,000 24,000
2026/2/28 土 24,000 24,000
2026/3/1 日 24,000 24,000
2026/3/2 月 24,000 20,000
2026/3/3 火 24,000 20,000
2026/3/4 水 24,000 20,000
2026/3/5 木 24,000 20,000
2026/3/6 金 20,000 24,000
2026/3/7 土 24,000 20,000
2026/3/8 日 24,000 24,000
2026/3/9 月 24,000 24,000

2026/3/10 火 24,000 24,000
2026/3/11 水 24,000 24,000
2026/3/12 木 20,000 24,000
2026/3/13 金 20,000 26,000
2026/3/14 土 26,000 26,000
2026/3/15 日 26,000 26,000
2026/3/16 月 26,000 26,000
2026/3/17 火 26,000 26,000
2026/3/18 水 26,000 26,000
2026/3/19 木 26,000 26,000
2026/3/20 金 26,000 26,000
2026/3/21 土 26,000 26,000
2026/3/22 日 26,000 26,000
2026/3/23 月 26,000 26,000
2026/3/24 火 26,000 26,000
2026/3/25 水 26,000 26,000
2026/3/26 木 26,000 26,000
2026/3/27 金 26,000 26,000
2026/3/28 土 26,000 26,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅21
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

福岡発 97便 99便
2025/10/26 日 18,000 18,000
2025/10/27 月 18,000 18,000
2025/10/28 火 18,000 18,000
2025/10/29 水 18,000 18,000
2025/10/30 木 18,000 18,000
2025/10/31 金 19,900 24,900
2025/11/1 土 24,900 19,900
2025/11/2 日 18,000 19,900
2025/11/3 月 20,000 46,600
2025/11/4 火 18,000 18,000
2025/11/5 水 18,000 18,000
2025/11/6 木 18,000 18,000
2025/11/7 金 18,000 18,000
2025/11/8 土 18,000 18,000
2025/11/9 日 18,000 18,000

2025/11/10 月 18,000 18,000
2025/11/11 火 18,000 18,000
2025/11/12 水 18,000 18,000
2025/11/13 木 18,000 18,000
2025/11/14 金 18,000 18,000
2025/11/15 土 18,000 18,000
2025/11/16 日 18,000 18,000
2025/11/17 月 18,000 18,000
2025/11/18 火 18,000 18,000
2025/11/19 水 18,000 18,000
2025/11/20 木 18,000 18,000
2025/11/21 金 25,900 24,300
2025/11/22 土 36,700 30,800
2025/11/23 日 18,000 18,000
2025/11/24 月 25,900 44,800
2025/11/25 火 18,000 18,000
2025/11/26 水 18,000 18,000
2025/11/27 木 18,000 18,000
2025/11/28 金 18,000 18,000
2025/11/29 土 18,000 18,000
2025/11/30 日 18,000 18,000
2025/12/1 月 18,000 18,000
2025/12/2 火 18,000 18,000
2025/12/3 水 18,000 18,000
2025/12/4 木 18,000 18,000
2025/12/5 金 18,000 18,000
2025/12/6 土 18,000 18,000
2025/12/7 日 18,000 18,000
2025/12/8 月 18,000 18,000
2025/12/9 火 18,000 18,000

2025/12/10 水 18,000 18,000
2025/12/11 木 18,000 18,000
2025/12/12 金 18,000 18,000
2025/12/13 土 18,000 18,000
2025/12/14 日 18,000 18,000
2025/12/15 月 18,000 18,000
2025/12/16 火 18,000 18,000
2025/12/17 水 18,000 18,000
2025/12/18 木 18,000 18,000
2025/12/19 金 18,000 18,000
2025/12/20 土 22,000 22,000
2025/12/21 日 21,500 22,000
2025/12/22 月 21,500 22,000
2025/12/23 火 21,500 22,000
2025/12/24 水 21,500 22,000
2025/12/25 木 22,000 22,000
2025/12/26 金 22,300 22,300
2025/12/27 土 29,400 25,100
2025/12/28 日 27,100 22,000
2025/12/29 月 25,600 34,100
2025/12/30 火 27,100 25,100
2025/12/31 水 25,100 25,100



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 97便 99便

2026/1/1 木 18,000 25,100
2026/1/2 金 22,300 25,100
2026/1/3 土 25,100 50,800
2026/1/4 日 25,100 25,100
2026/1/5 月 22,000 22,000
2026/1/6 火 18,000 18,000
2026/1/7 水 18,000 18,000
2026/1/8 木 18,000 18,000
2026/1/9 金 22,000 22,000

2026/1/10 土 22,000 22,000
2026/1/11 日 22,000 22,000
2026/1/12 月 22,000 24,300
2026/1/13 火 19,000 19,000
2026/1/14 水 19,000 19,000
2026/1/15 木 22,000 22,000
2026/1/16 金 19,000 19,000
2026/1/17 土 22,000 19,000
2026/1/18 日 22,000 22,000
2026/1/19 月 22,000 22,000
2026/1/20 火 19,000 19,000
2026/1/21 水 19,000 19,000
2026/1/22 木 19,000 22,000
2026/1/23 金 22,000 19,000
2026/1/24 土 22,000 22,000
2026/1/25 日 22,000 22,000
2026/1/26 月 22,000 22,000
2026/1/27 火 19,000 19,000
2026/1/28 水 19,000 19,000
2026/1/29 木 22,000 19,000
2026/1/30 金 22,000 22,000
2026/1/31 土 22,000 22,000
2026/2/1 日 19,000 21,300
2026/2/2 月 19,000 21,300
2026/2/3 火 18,000 18,000
2026/2/4 水 18,000 18,000
2026/2/5 木 18,000 18,000
2026/2/6 金 19,000 19,000
2026/2/7 土 23,800 18,000
2026/2/8 日 23,800 23,800
2026/2/9 月 18,000 18,000

2026/2/10 火 18,000 18,000
2026/2/11 水 18,000 18,000
2026/2/12 木 18,000 18,000
2026/2/13 金 22,000 19,000
2026/2/14 土 22,000 22,000
2026/2/15 日 19,000 22,000
2026/2/16 月 21,000 22,000
2026/2/17 火 18,000 19,000
2026/2/18 水 18,000 19,000
2026/2/19 木 20,900 22,000
2026/2/20 金 21,000 22,000
2026/2/21 土 22,000 18,900
2026/2/22 日 18,000 22,000
2026/2/23 月 22,000 22,000
2026/2/24 火 19,300 19,300
2026/2/25 水 19,000 19,000
2026/2/26 木 19,000 19,000
2026/2/27 金 18,000 22,000
2026/2/28 土 18,000 22,000
2026/3/1 日 18,000 22,000
2026/3/2 月 18,000 22,000
2026/3/3 火 18,000 22,000
2026/3/4 水 18,000 22,000
2026/3/5 木 18,000 22,000
2026/3/6 金 22,000 18,000
2026/3/7 土 22,000 18,000
2026/3/8 日 22,000 22,000
2026/3/9 月 22,000 22,000

2026/3/10 火 22,000 22,000
2026/3/11 水 18,000 22,000
2026/3/12 木 18,000 22,000
2026/3/13 金 22,000 22,000
2026/3/14 土 22,000 22,000
2026/3/15 日 22,000 22,000
2026/3/16 月 22,000 22,000
2026/3/17 火 22,000 22,000
2026/3/18 水 22,000 22,000
2026/3/19 木 22,000 22,000
2026/3/20 金 25,900 25,900
2026/3/21 土 22,000 22,000
2026/3/22 日 25,900 25,900
2026/3/23 月 22,000 22,000
2026/3/24 火 22,000 22,000
2026/3/25 水 22,000 22,000
2026/3/26 木 22,000 22,000
2026/3/27 金 22,000 22,000
2026/3/28 土 22,000 22,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2025/10/26 日 18,000 18,000
2025/10/27 月 18,000 18,000
2025/10/28 火 18,000 18,000
2025/10/29 水 18,000 18,000
2025/10/30 木 18,000 18,000
2025/10/31 金 19,900 19,900
2025/11/1 土 24,900 19,900
2025/11/2 日 19,900 19,900
2025/11/3 月 35,700 25,900
2025/11/4 火 18,000 18,000
2025/11/5 水 18,000 18,000
2025/11/6 木 18,000 18,000
2025/11/7 金 18,000 18,000
2025/11/8 土 18,000 18,000
2025/11/9 日 18,000 18,000

2025/11/10 月 18,000 18,000
2025/11/11 火 18,000 18,000
2025/11/12 水 18,000 18,000
2025/11/13 木 18,000 18,000
2025/11/14 金 18,000 18,000
2025/11/15 土 18,000 18,000
2025/11/16 日 18,000 18,000
2025/11/17 月 18,000 18,000
2025/11/18 火 18,000 18,000
2025/11/19 水 18,000 18,000
2025/11/20 木 18,000 18,000
2025/11/21 金 28,600 25,900
2025/11/22 土 36,700 21,400
2025/11/23 日 23,600 30,800
2025/11/24 月 37,200 25,900
2025/11/25 火 18,000 18,000
2025/11/26 水 18,000 18,000
2025/11/27 木 18,000 18,000
2025/11/28 金 18,000 18,000
2025/11/29 土 18,000 18,000
2025/11/30 日 18,000 18,000
2025/12/1 月 18,000 18,000
2025/12/2 火 18,000 18,000
2025/12/3 水 18,000 18,000
2025/12/4 木 18,000 18,000
2025/12/5 金 18,000 18,000
2025/12/6 土 18,000 18,000
2025/12/7 日 18,000 18,000
2025/12/8 月 18,000 18,000
2025/12/9 火 18,000 18,000

2025/12/10 水 18,000 18,000
2025/12/11 木 18,000 18,000
2025/12/12 金 18,000 18,000
2025/12/13 土 18,000 18,000
2025/12/14 日 18,000 18,000
2025/12/15 月 18,000 18,000
2025/12/16 火 18,000 18,000
2025/12/17 水 18,000 18,000
2025/12/18 木 18,000 18,000
2025/12/19 金 18,000 18,000
2025/12/20 土 22,000 22,000
2025/12/21 日 22,000 22,000
2025/12/22 月 22,000 21,500
2025/12/23 火 22,000 21,500
2025/12/24 水 22,000 21,500
2025/12/25 木 22,000 22,000
2025/12/26 金 27,100 27,100
2025/12/27 土 43,300 51,300
2025/12/28 日 47,400 25,100
2025/12/29 月 27,100 25,100
2025/12/30 火 27,100 25,100
2025/12/31 水 26,600 18,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2026/1/1 木 18,000 18,000
2026/1/2 金 25,100 25,100
2026/1/3 土 26,600 25,100
2026/1/4 日 25,100 22,300
2026/1/5 月 22,000 18,000
2026/1/6 火 18,000 18,000
2026/1/7 水 18,000 18,000
2026/1/8 木 18,000 18,000
2026/1/9 金 22,000 22,000

2026/1/10 土 22,000 22,000
2026/1/11 日 22,000 22,000
2026/1/12 月 22,000 22,000
2026/1/13 火 19,000 19,000
2026/1/14 水 19,000 19,000
2026/1/15 木 22,000 22,000
2026/1/16 金 19,000 19,000
2026/1/17 土 22,000 22,000
2026/1/18 日 22,000 22,000
2026/1/19 月 22,000 19,000
2026/1/20 火 19,000 19,000
2026/1/21 水 19,000 19,000
2026/1/22 木 22,000 19,000
2026/1/23 金 22,000 22,000
2026/1/24 土 22,000 22,000
2026/1/25 日 19,000 22,000
2026/1/26 月 22,000 22,000
2026/1/27 火 19,000 19,000
2026/1/28 水 19,000 19,000
2026/1/29 木 19,000 22,000
2026/1/30 金 22,000 22,000
2026/1/31 土 22,000 22,000
2026/2/1 日 19,000 21,300
2026/2/2 月 21,300 18,000
2026/2/3 火 18,000 18,000
2026/2/4 水 18,000 18,000
2026/2/5 木 18,000 18,000
2026/2/6 金 23,800 23,800
2026/2/7 土 23,800 18,000
2026/2/8 日 23,800 23,800
2026/2/9 月 18,000 18,000

2026/2/10 火 18,000 18,000
2026/2/11 水 18,000 18,000
2026/2/12 木 18,000 18,000
2026/2/13 金 19,000 21,000
2026/2/14 土 21,000 18,000
2026/2/15 日 18,000 22,000
2026/2/16 月 21,000 21,000
2026/2/17 火 22,000 19,000
2026/2/18 水 22,000 19,000
2026/2/19 木 22,000 22,000
2026/2/20 金 22,000 22,000
2026/2/21 土 22,000 18,000
2026/2/22 日 18,000 18,000
2026/2/23 月 22,000 22,000
2026/2/24 火 22,000 19,000
2026/2/25 水 22,000 19,000
2026/2/26 木 19,000 19,000
2026/2/27 金 22,000 19,000
2026/2/28 土 22,000 19,000
2026/3/1 日 22,000 22,000
2026/3/2 月 22,000 18,000
2026/3/3 火 22,000 18,000
2026/3/4 水 22,000 18,000
2026/3/5 木 22,000 18,000
2026/3/6 金 18,000 22,000
2026/3/7 土 22,000 18,000
2026/3/8 日 22,000 22,000
2026/3/9 月 22,000 22,000

2026/3/10 火 22,000 22,000
2026/3/11 水 22,000 22,000
2026/3/12 木 18,000 22,000
2026/3/13 金 19,900 22,000
2026/3/14 土 22,000 22,000
2026/3/15 日 22,000 22,000
2026/3/16 月 22,000 22,000
2026/3/17 火 22,000 22,000
2026/3/18 水 22,000 22,000
2026/3/19 木 25,900 25,900
2026/3/20 金 25,900 25,900
2026/3/21 土 22,000 22,000
2026/3/22 日 25,900 25,900
2026/3/23 月 22,000 22,000
2026/3/24 火 22,000 22,000
2026/3/25 水 22,000 22,000
2026/3/26 木 22,000 22,000
2026/3/27 金 22,000 22,000
2026/3/28 土 22,000 22,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

そら旅28
（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）

福岡発 97便 99便
2025/10/26 日 15,300 15,300
2025/10/27 月 15,300 15,300
2025/10/28 火 15,300 15,300
2025/10/29 水 15,300 15,300
2025/10/30 木 15,300 15,300
2025/10/31 金 26,600 30,600
2025/11/1 土 33,500 29,400
2025/11/2 日 17,100 19,800
2025/11/3 月 19,800 45,600
2025/11/4 火 16,100 16,100
2025/11/5 水 16,100 16,100
2025/11/6 木 16,100 16,100
2025/11/7 金 16,100 16,100
2025/11/8 土 16,100 16,100
2025/11/9 日 16,100 16,100

2025/11/10 月 16,100 16,100
2025/11/11 火 16,100 16,100
2025/11/12 水 16,100 16,100
2025/11/13 木 16,100 16,100
2025/11/14 金 16,100 16,100
2025/11/15 土 16,100 16,100
2025/11/16 日 16,100 16,100
2025/11/17 月 16,100 16,100
2025/11/18 火 16,100 16,100
2025/11/19 水 16,100 16,100
2025/11/20 木 16,100 16,100
2025/11/21 金 17,100 17,100
2025/11/22 土 34,700 30,600
2025/11/23 日 16,100 17,500
2025/11/24 月 22,600 42,800
2025/11/25 火 14,700 14,700
2025/11/26 水 14,500 14,500
2025/11/27 木 14,500 14,500
2025/11/28 金 16,100 16,100
2025/11/29 土 16,100 16,100
2025/11/30 日 14,700 16,100
2025/12/1 月 14,700 14,700
2025/12/2 火 14,700 14,700
2025/12/3 水 14,700 14,700
2025/12/4 木 14,700 14,700
2025/12/5 金 16,100 16,100
2025/12/6 土 16,100 16,100
2025/12/7 日 16,100 16,100
2025/12/8 月 14,700 16,100
2025/12/9 火 14,700 14,700

2025/12/10 水 14,700 14,700
2025/12/11 木 14,700 14,700
2025/12/12 金 16,100 16,100
2025/12/13 土 16,100 16,100
2025/12/14 日 14,700 16,100
2025/12/15 月 14,700 14,700
2025/12/16 火 14,700 14,700
2025/12/17 水 14,700 14,700
2025/12/18 木 14,700 14,700
2025/12/19 金 14,700 14,700
2025/12/20 土 16,100 14,700
2025/12/21 日 14,700 16,100
2025/12/22 月 14,700 16,100
2025/12/23 火 14,700 14,700
2025/12/24 水 14,700 14,700
2025/12/25 木 15,000 15,000
2025/12/26 金 17,100 21,200
2025/12/27 土 23,200 17,100
2025/12/28 日 19,100 21,200
2025/12/29 月 23,200 31,300
2025/12/30 火 19,100 17,100
2025/12/31 水 17,100 17,100



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
福岡発 97便 99便

2026/1/1 木 16,000 17,100
2026/1/2 金 17,100 17,100
2026/1/3 土 17,100 43,300
2026/1/4 日 17,100 17,100
2026/1/5 月 17,100 19,100
2026/1/6 火 16,100 16,100
2026/1/7 水 16,100 16,100
2026/1/8 木 16,100 16,100
2026/1/9 金 16,100 16,100

2026/1/10 土 16,100 16,100
2026/1/11 日 16,100 16,100
2026/1/12 月 16,100 16,100
2026/1/13 火 16,100 16,100
2026/1/14 水 16,100 16,100
2026/1/15 木 16,100 16,100
2026/1/16 金 16,100 16,100
2026/1/17 土 16,100 16,100
2026/1/18 日 16,100 16,100
2026/1/19 月 16,100 16,100
2026/1/20 火 16,100 16,100
2026/1/21 水 16,100 16,100
2026/1/22 木 16,100 16,100
2026/1/23 金 16,100 16,100
2026/1/24 土 16,100 16,100
2026/1/25 日 16,100 16,100
2026/1/26 月 16,100 16,100
2026/1/27 火 16,100 16,100
2026/1/28 水 16,100 16,100
2026/1/29 木 16,100 16,100
2026/1/30 金 16,100 16,100
2026/1/31 土 16,100 16,100
2026/2/1 日 16,100 16,100
2026/2/2 月 16,100 16,100
2026/2/3 火 16,100 16,100
2026/2/4 水 16,100 16,100
2026/2/5 木 16,100 16,100
2026/2/6 金 16,100 16,100
2026/2/7 土 16,100 16,100
2026/2/8 日 16,100 16,100
2026/2/9 月 16,100 16,100

2026/2/10 火 16,100 16,100
2026/2/11 水 16,100 16,100
2026/2/12 木 16,100 16,100
2026/2/13 金 16,100 16,100
2026/2/14 土 16,100 16,100
2026/2/15 日 16,100 16,100
2026/2/16 月 16,100 16,100
2026/2/17 火 16,100 16,100
2026/2/18 水 16,100 16,100
2026/2/19 木 16,100 16,100
2026/2/20 金 17,100 17,100
2026/2/21 土 17,100 17,100
2026/2/22 日 17,100 17,100
2026/2/23 月 17,100 17,100
2026/2/24 火 16,100 16,100
2026/2/25 水 16,100 16,100
2026/2/26 木 16,100 16,100
2026/2/27 金 16,100 16,100
2026/2/28 土 16,100 16,100
2026/3/1 日 17,100 17,100
2026/3/2 月 17,100 17,100
2026/3/3 火 17,100 17,100
2026/3/4 水 17,100 17,100
2026/3/5 木 17,100 17,100
2026/3/6 金 17,100 15,100
2026/3/7 土 17,100 15,100
2026/3/8 日 16,100 17,100
2026/3/9 月 17,100 17,100

2026/3/10 火 16,100 17,100
2026/3/11 水 15,100 17,100
2026/3/12 木 15,100 17,100
2026/3/13 金 17,100 17,100
2026/3/14 土 16,100 16,100
2026/3/15 日 16,100 17,100
2026/3/16 月 17,100 17,100
2026/3/17 火 16,100 17,100
2026/3/18 水 17,100 17,100
2026/3/19 木 17,100 17,100
2026/3/20 金 17,100 17,100
2026/3/21 土 17,100 17,100
2026/3/22 日 17,100 17,100
2026/3/23 月 17,100 17,100
2026/3/24 火 17,100 17,100
2026/3/25 水 17,100 17,100
2026/3/26 木 17,100 17,100
2026/3/27 金 17,100 17,100
2026/3/28 土 17,100 17,100



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2025/10/26 日 15,300 15,300
2025/10/27 月 15,300 15,300
2025/10/28 火 15,300 15,300
2025/10/29 水 15,300 15,300
2025/10/30 木 15,300 15,300
2025/10/31 金 26,600 26,600
2025/11/1 土 45,600 18,500
2025/11/2 日 18,500 29,400
2025/11/3 月 34,700 17,100
2025/11/4 火 16,100 16,100
2025/11/5 水 16,100 16,100
2025/11/6 木 16,100 16,100
2025/11/7 金 16,100 16,100
2025/11/8 土 16,100 16,100
2025/11/9 日 16,100 16,100

2025/11/10 月 16,100 16,100
2025/11/11 火 16,100 16,100
2025/11/12 水 16,100 16,100
2025/11/13 木 16,100 16,100
2025/11/14 金 16,100 16,100
2025/11/15 土 16,100 16,100
2025/11/16 日 16,100 16,100
2025/11/17 月 16,100 16,100
2025/11/18 火 16,100 16,100
2025/11/19 水 16,100 16,100
2025/11/20 木 16,100 16,100
2025/11/21 金 26,600 22,600
2025/11/22 土 34,700 17,100
2025/11/23 日 23,000 21,000
2025/11/24 月 38,800 17,100
2025/11/25 火 14,700 14,700
2025/11/26 水 14,500 14,500
2025/11/27 木 14,500 14,500
2025/11/28 金 16,100 16,100
2025/11/29 土 16,100 16,100
2025/11/30 日 16,100 16,100
2025/12/1 月 14,700 14,700
2025/12/2 火 14,700 14,700
2025/12/3 水 14,700 14,700
2025/12/4 木 14,700 14,700
2025/12/5 金 16,100 16,100
2025/12/6 土 16,100 16,100
2025/12/7 日 16,100 16,100
2025/12/8 月 14,700 14,700
2025/12/9 火 14,700 14,700

2025/12/10 水 14,700 14,700
2025/12/11 木 14,700 14,700
2025/12/12 金 16,100 16,100
2025/12/13 土 16,100 16,100
2025/12/14 日 16,100 16,100
2025/12/15 月 14,700 14,700
2025/12/16 火 14,700 14,700
2025/12/17 水 14,700 14,700
2025/12/18 木 14,700 14,700
2025/12/19 金 16,100 16,100
2025/12/20 土 16,100 16,100
2025/12/21 日 16,100 16,100
2025/12/22 月 14,700 14,700
2025/12/23 火 14,700 14,700
2025/12/24 水 14,700 14,700
2025/12/25 木 16,100 16,100
2025/12/26 金 19,100 19,100
2025/12/27 土 35,300 43,300
2025/12/28 日 39,400 17,100
2025/12/29 月 19,100 17,100
2025/12/30 火 19,100 17,100
2025/12/31 水 19,100 16,000



福岡＝仙台線

2025/10/26～2026/3/28 ：運賃変更(2月6日購入分より適用)

（単位：円、消費税込み、旅客施設使用料を除く）
仙台発 96便 98便

2026/1/1 木 16,000 16,000
2026/1/2 金 17,100 17,100
2026/1/3 土 25,000 17,100
2026/1/4 日 17,100 17,100
2026/1/5 月 17,100 16,000
2026/1/6 火 16,100 16,100
2026/1/7 水 16,100 16,100
2026/1/8 木 16,100 16,100
2026/1/9 金 16,100 16,100

2026/1/10 土 16,100 16,100
2026/1/11 日 16,100 16,100
2026/1/12 月 16,100 16,100
2026/1/13 火 16,100 16,100
2026/1/14 水 16,100 16,100
2026/1/15 木 16,100 16,100
2026/1/16 金 16,100 16,100
2026/1/17 土 16,100 16,100
2026/1/18 日 16,100 16,100
2026/1/19 月 16,100 16,100
2026/1/20 火 16,100 16,100
2026/1/21 水 16,100 16,100
2026/1/22 木 16,100 16,100
2026/1/23 金 16,100 16,100
2026/1/24 土 16,100 16,100
2026/1/25 日 16,100 16,100
2026/1/26 月 16,100 16,100
2026/1/27 火 16,100 16,100
2026/1/28 水 16,100 16,100
2026/1/29 木 16,100 16,100
2026/1/30 金 16,100 16,100
2026/1/31 土 16,100 16,100
2026/2/1 日 16,100 16,100
2026/2/2 月 16,100 16,100
2026/2/3 火 16,100 16,100
2026/2/4 水 16,100 16,100
2026/2/5 木 16,100 16,100
2026/2/6 金 16,100 16,100
2026/2/7 土 16,100 16,100
2026/2/8 日 16,100 16,100
2026/2/9 月 16,100 16,100

2026/2/10 火 16,100 16,100
2026/2/11 水 16,100 16,100
2026/2/12 木 16,100 16,100
2026/2/13 金 16,100 16,100
2026/2/14 土 16,100 16,100
2026/2/15 日 16,100 16,100
2026/2/16 月 16,100 16,100
2026/2/17 火 16,100 16,100
2026/2/18 水 16,100 16,100
2026/2/19 木 16,100 16,100
2026/2/20 金 17,100 17,100
2026/2/21 土 17,100 17,100
2026/2/22 日 17,100 17,100
2026/2/23 月 17,100 17,100
2026/2/24 火 16,100 16,100
2026/2/25 水 16,100 16,100
2026/2/26 木 16,100 16,100
2026/2/27 金 16,100 16,100
2026/2/28 土 16,100 16,100
2026/3/1 日 17,100 17,100
2026/3/2 月 17,100 17,100
2026/3/3 火 17,100 17,100
2026/3/4 水 17,100 17,100
2026/3/5 木 17,100 17,100
2026/3/6 金 15,100 17,100
2026/3/7 土 17,100 15,100
2026/3/8 日 16,100 17,100
2026/3/9 月 17,100 16,100

2026/3/10 火 17,100 16,100
2026/3/11 水 17,100 16,100
2026/3/12 木 15,100 17,100
2026/3/13 金 15,100 17,100
2026/3/14 土 17,100 17,100
2026/3/15 日 16,100 17,100
2026/3/16 月 16,100 16,100
2026/3/17 火 16,100 16,100
2026/3/18 水 17,100 17,100
2026/3/19 木 17,100 17,100
2026/3/20 金 17,100 16,100
2026/3/21 土 17,100 17,100
2026/3/22 日 17,100 17,100
2026/3/23 月 17,100 17,100
2026/3/24 火 17,100 17,100
2026/3/25 水 17,100 17,100
2026/3/26 木 17,100 17,100
2026/3/27 金 17,100 17,100
2026/3/28 土 17,100 17,100


